
SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

3:00 AM MATCHBOX 20 DJDK0000001

10:35 TIESTO & TATE MCRAE DJDK0000002

12:51 STROKES, THE DJDK0000003

3 SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0000004

7 PRINCE DJDK0000005

18 ONE DIRECTION DJDK0000006

21 ABRAMS, GRACIE DJDK0000007

22 ALLEN, LILY DJDK0000008

23 BECKHAM, CHAYCE DJDK0000009

23 HUNT, SAM DJDK0000010

23 MIKE WILL MADE-IT FT. MILEY CYRUS, WIZ KHALIFA & JUICY JDJDK0000011

28 BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0000012

29 LOVATO, DEMI DJDK0000013

29 PEARCE, CARLY DJDK0000014

45 SHINEDOWN DJDK0000015

98.6 KEITH DJDK0000016

212 BANKS, AZEALIA & LAZY JAY DJDK0000017

321 WETMORE, TUCKER DJDK0000018

360 CHARLI XCX DJDK0000019

365 CHARLI XCX DJDK0000020

505 ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0000021

679 FETTY WAP DJDK0000022

777 SILK SONIC DJDK0000023

865 WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0000024

911 LADY GAGA DJDK0000025

1612 VULFPECK DJDK0000026

1901 PHOENIX DJDK0000027

1965 MURPH, JESSIE DJDK0000028

1973 BLUNT, JAMES DJDK0000029

1979 SMASHING PUMPKINS DJDK0000030

1981 GREEN DAY DJDK0000031

1982 TRAVIS, RANDY DJDK0000032

1985 BOWLING FOR SOUP DJDK0000033

1987 STEEL PANTHER DJDK0000034

1999 CHARLI XCX DJDK0000035

1999 PRINCE DJDK0000036

2009 MILLER, MAC DJDK0000037

2112 RUSH DJDK0000038

3005 CHILDISH GAMBINO DJDK0000039

#1 CRUSH GARBAGE DJDK0000040

#41 MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0000041

#SELFIE CHAINSMOKERS, THE DJDK0000042

(AIN'T THAT) GOOD NEWS COOKE, SAM DJDK0000043

(GHOST) RIDERS IN THE SKY ROBBINS, MARTY DJDK0000044

(I CAN'T GET NO) SATISFACTION DEVO DJDK0000045

(I LOVE YOU) FOR SENTIMENTAL REASONS COOKE, SAM DJDK0000046

(JUST A) SIMPLE SPONGE SHOWTUNES - SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS: THE MUSICALDJDK0000047



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

(NOTHING BUT) FLOWERS TALKING HEADS DJDK0000048

(ROCK) SUPERSTAR CYPRESS HILL & CHINO MORENO & EVERLASTDJDK0000049

(SIC) SLIPKNOT DJDK0000050

(SIMPLY) THE BEST TURNER, TINA & JIMMY BARNES DJDK0000051

(THE LEGEND OF) MISS BALTIMORE CRAB SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0000052

(WHAT'S SO FUNNY 'BOUT) PEACE, LOVE & UNDERSTANDINGSCHWARZ, BRINSLEY DJDK0000053

(WHAT'S SO FUNNY 'BOUT) PEACE, LOVE, AND UCOSTELLO, ELVIS DJDK0000054

(YOU DRIVE ME) CRAZY RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0000055

(YOU MAKE ME FEEL LIKE) A NATURAL WOMAN KING, CAROLE DJDK0000056

(YOU'RE) TIMELESS TO ME SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0000057

***FLAWLESS (REMIX) BEYONCE & NICKI MINAJ DJDK0000058

…AND JUSTICE FOR ALL METALLICA DJDK0000059

…READY FOR IT SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0000060

03 BONNIE & CLYDE JAY-Z FT. BEYONCE DJDK0000061

1 + 1 (BANX & RANX REMIX) SIA DJDK0000062

1 2 3 REYES, SOFIA & JASON DERULO DJDK0000063

1 THING AMERIE DJDK0000064

1, 2 MANY COMBS, LUKE FT. BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0000065

1, 2 STEP REMIX FORCE MDs DJDK0000066

1,000 FACES MONTANA, RANDY DJDK0000067

1,2 STEP CIARA DJDK0000068

1,2,3 BARRY, LEN DJDK0000069

1,2,3,4 ESTEFAN, GLORIA & MIAMI SOUND MACHINEDJDK0000070

1,2,3,4 (I LOVE YOU) PLAIN WHITE T'S DJDK0000071

1+1 BEYONCE DJDK0000072

10 SECONDS DOWN SUGAR RAY DJDK0000073

100 BAD DAYS AJR DJDK0000074

100 YEARS FIVE FOR FIGHTING DJDK0000075

1000HP GODSMACK DJDK0000076

11 MONTHS AND 29 DAYS PAYCHECK, JOHNNY DJDK0000077

11PM MALUMA DJDK0000078

12 TO 12 SOMBR DJDK0000079

14 YEARS GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0000080

15 MINUTES CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0000081

15 MINUTES COMBS, LUKE DJDK0000082

15 STEPS RADIOHEAD DJDK0000083

16 CARRIAGES BEYONCE DJDK0000084

18 AND LIFE SKID ROW DJDK0000085

18 DAYS SAVING ABEL DJDK0000086

180 (LIFESTYLE) WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0000087

1-800-273-8233 LOGIC FT. ALESSA CARA & KAHLID DJDK0000088

18TH FLOOR BALCONY BLUE OCTOBER DJDK0000089

19 SOMETHIN' WILLS, MARK DJDK0000090

19-2000 GORILLAZ DJDK0000091

1952 VINCENT BLACK LIGHTNING THOMPSON, RICHARD DJDK0000092

2 BE LOVED (AM I READY?) LIZZO DJDK0000093

2 BECOME 1 SPICE GIRLS DJDK0000094



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

2 HANDS MCRAE, TATE DJDK0000095

2 IN THE MORNING NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK DJDK0000096

2 MINUTES TO MIDNIGHT IRON MAIDEN DJDK0000097

2 ON TINASHE FT. SCHOOLBOY Q DJDK0000098

20 CIGARETTES WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0000099

200 COPAS KAROL G DJDK0000100

2000 LIGHT YEARS FROM HOME ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0000101

20-20 LANGLEY, ELLA DJDK0000102

21 GUNS GREEN DAY DJDK0000103

21 GUNS JOHNSON, JAMEY DJDK0000104

21 THINGS I WANT IN A LOVER MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0000105

2112 OVERTURE / THE TEMPLE OF SYRINX RUSH DJDK0000106

21ST CENTURY (DIGITAL BOY) BAD RELIGION DJDK0000107

22 (TWENTY TWO) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0000108

24K MAGIC MARS, BRUNO DJDK0000109

25 OR 6 TO 4 CHICAGO DJDK0000110

2ND SUCKS A DAY TO REMEMBER DJDK0000111

2STEP SHEERAN, ED FT. LIL BABY DJDK0000112

3 LIBRAS A PERFECT CIRCLE DJDK0000113

3 WAY (THE GOLDEN RULE) LONELY ISLAND, THE & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE & LADY GAGADJDK0000114

30 FOR 30 SZA DJDK0000115

30TH, THE EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0000116

32 FLAVORS DiFRANCO, ANI DJDK0000117

34 + 35 (REMIX) GRANDE, ARIANA & DOJA CAT & MEGAN THEE STALLIONDJDK0000118

34+35 GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0000119

365 (FT. SHYGIRL) CHARLI XCX DJDK0000120

365 DAYS WARD, ZZ DJDK0000121

38 YEARS OLD TRACICALLY HIP, THE DJDK0000122

39 QUEEN DJDK0000123

3D JUNGKOOK & JACK HARLOW DJDK0000124

3RD PLANET MODEST MOUSE DJDK0000125

3'S & 7'S QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0000126

4 IN THE MORINING STEFANI, GWEN DJDK0000127

4 MINUTES AVANT DJDK0000128

4 MINUTES MADONNA & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE DJDK0000129

4 SEASONS OF LONLINESS BOYZ II MEN DJDK0000130

40 OZ. TO FREEDOM SUBLIME DJDK0000131

4AM OUR LADY PEACE DJDK0000132

4TH OF JULY McKNIGHT, BRIAN DJDK0000133

4TH OF JULY SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0000134

5 LEAF CLOVER COMBS, LUKE DJDK0000135

50 WAYS TO LEAVE YOUR LOVER SIMON, PAUL DJDK0000136

50 WAYS TO SAY GOODBYE TRAIN DJDK0000137

500 MILES PETER, PAUL & MARY DJDK0000138

500 MILES AWAY FROM HOME BARE, BOBBY DJDK0000139

5000 CANDLES IN THE WIND (BYE BYE LI'L SEBASTIAN)SHOWTUNES - PARKS & RECREATION (TV) DJDK0000140

5446 THAT'S MY NUMBER / BALL AND CHAIN SUBLIME DJDK0000141



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

59TH STREET BRIDGE SONG (FEELIN' GROOVY)SIMON & GARFUNKEL DJDK0000142

6 8 12 McKNIGHT, BRIAN DJDK0000143

6 FOOT 7 FOOT [EXPLICIT] LIL' WAYNE FT. CORY GUNZ DJDK0000144

6 MONTHS LATER MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0000145

6 UNDERGROUND SNEAKER PIMPS DJDK0000146

634-5789(SOULSVILLE, U.S.A.) PICKETT, WILSON DJDK0000147

68 FASTBACK BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0000148

6TH AVENUE HEARTACHE WALLFLOWERS, THE DJDK0000149

6TH OF OCTOBER MCBRYDE, ASHLEY DJDK0000150

7 & 7 TURNPIKE TROUBADOURS DJDK0000151

7 11 BEYONCE DJDK0000152

7 RINGS (EXPLICIT) GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0000153

7 ROOMS OF GLOOM FOUR TOPS, THE DJDK0000154

7 SUMMERS WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0000155

7 THINGS CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0000156

72 SEASONS METALLICA DJDK0000157

80S MEDLEY MATUTE DJDK0000158

867-5309 JENNY TUTONE, TOMMY DJDK0000159

8TH OF NOVEMBER BIG & RICH DJDK0000160

9 CRIMES RICE, DAMIEN & LIS HANNIGAN DJDK0000161

9 TO 5 PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0000162

90 SOME CHEVY ANTHONY, OLIVER DJDK0000163

90S RAP MASHUP WILLIAMS, ANDY DJDK0000164

98' BRAVES WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0000165

98 PONTIAC SUNFIRE NAPADOGAN, WAYLON DJDK0000166

99 LUFTBALOONS (GERMAN) NENA DJDK0000167

99 PROBLEMS JAY-Z DJDK0000168

99 RED BALLOONS NENA DJDK0000169

99 SHADES OF CRAZY GREY, JJ & MOFRO DJDK0000170

99 TIMES VOEGELE, KATE DJDK0000171

99 WAYS TO DIE MEGADETH DJDK0000172

99.9% SURE (I'VE NEVER BEEN HERE BEFORE) MCCOMAS, BRIAN DJDK0000173

A BAD GOODBYE BLACK, CLINT W/ WYNONNA DJDK0000174

A BAG OF WEED SHOWTUNES - FAMILY GUY (TV) DJDK0000175

A BAR SONG (TIPSY) POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & NATHAN CHESTERDJDK0000176

A BAR SONG (TIPSY) SHABOOZY DJDK0000177

A BAR SONG (TIPSY) (REMIX) SHABOOZEY & DAVID GUETTA DJDK0000178

A BICYCLE BUILT FOR TWO TRADITIONAL DJDK0000179

A BIG BALL IN COWTOWN WILLS, BOB & HIS TEXAS PLAYBOYS DJDK0000180

A BLOSSOM FELL COLE, NAT "KING" DJDK0000181

A BOY LIKE YOU TRICK PONY DJDK0000182

A BOY NAMED SUE CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0000183

A BROKEN WING MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0000184

A BUNCHA GIRLS BALLARD, FRANKIE DJDK0000185

A CASE OF YOU MITCHELL, JONI DJDK0000186

A CERTAIN ROMANCE ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0000187

A CHANGE CROW, SHERYL DJDK0000188



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

A CHANGE IS GONNA COME COOKE, SAM DJDK0000189

A CHANGE IS GONNA COME GRETA VAN FLEET DJDK0000190

A COMPLICATED SONG YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0000191

A COUNTRY BOY CAN SURVIVE WILLIAMS, HANK JR. DJDK0000192

A DEAR JOHN LETTER SHEPARD, JEAN DJDK0000193

A DECADE UNDER THE INFLUENCE TAKING BACK SUNDAY DJDK0000194

A DIFFERENT KIND OF LOVE SONG CHER DJDK0000195

A DIFFERENT WORLD COVINGTON, BUCKY DJDK0000196

A DUSTLAND FAIRYTALE KILLERS, THE DJDK0000197

A FACE IN THE CROWD PETTY, TOM DJDK0000198

A FAR L'AMORE COMINCIA TU CARRA, RAFFAELLA DJDK0000199

A FATHERS SONG STONE, ALLEN DJDK0000200

A FEW QUESTIONS WALKER, CLAY DJDK0000201

A FIRE I CAN'T PUT OUT STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0000202

A FOOL FOR YOUR STOCKINGS ZZ TOP DJDK0000203

A FOOL IN LOVE TURNER, TINA DJDK0000204

A GIRL LIKE YOU COLLINS, EDWYN DJDK0000205

A GIRL LIKE YOU CORBIN, EASTON DJDK0000206

A GIRL'S GOTTA DO (WHAT A GIRL'S GOTTA DO)MCCREADY, MINDY DJDK0000207

A GOOD DAY TO RUN WORLEY, DARRYL DJDK0000208

A GOOD HEARTED WOMAN JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0000209

A GOOD MAN EMERSON DRIVE DJDK0000210

A GUY IS A GUY DAY, DORIS DJDK0000211

A HARD DAYS NIGHT BEATLES, THE DJDK0000212

A HATFUL OF DREAMS SHOWTUNES - WONKA DJDK0000213

A HEADACHE TOMORROW (OR A HEARTACHE TONIGHT)GILLEY, MICKEY DJDK0000214

A HEART FULL OF LOVE (FOR A HANDFULL OF KISSES)ARNOLD, EDDY DJDK0000215

A HORSE WITH NO NAME AMERICA DJDK0000216

A KIND OF MAGIC QUEEN DJDK0000217

A LAP DANCE IS SO MUCH BETTER WHEN THE STRIPPER IS CRYINGBLOODHOUND GANG, THE DJDK0000218

A LESSON IN LEAVIN' WEST, DOTTIE DJDK0000219

A LETTER TO ELSIE CURE, THE DJDK0000220

A LITTLE BIT SIMPSON, JESSICA DJDK0000221

A LITTLE BIT ALEXIS SHOWTUNES - TV - SCHITTS CREEK DJDK0000222

A LITTLE BIT IN LOVE LOVELESS, PATTY DJDK0000223

A LITTLE BIT OF GOOD SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO (MUSICAL) DJDK0000224

A LITTLE BIT OFF FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0000225

A LITTLE BIT STRONGER EVANS, SARA FT. HILLARY SCOTT DJDK0000226

A LITTLE LESS COMFORTABLE CARTER'S CHORD DJDK0000227

A LITTLE LESS CONVERSATION ELVIS VS. JXL DJDK0000228

A LITTLE LESS TALK (AND A LOT MORE ACTION)KEITH, TOBY DJDK0000229

A LITTLE MORE SHEERAN, ED DJDK0000230

A LITTLE MORE COUNTRY THAN THAT CORBIN, EASTON DJDK0000231

A LITTLE MORE YOU LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0000232

A LITTLE PARTY NEVER KILLED NOBODY FERGIE FT. Q-TIP & GOON ROCK DJDK0000233

A LITTLE PRIEST SHOWTUNES - SWEENY TODD (2007 FILM) DJDK0000234

A LITTLE TOO LATE KEITH, TOBY DJDK0000235



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

A LITTLE TOO NOT OVER YOU ARCHULETA, DAVID DJDK0000236

A LONELY NIGHT WEEKND, THE DJDK0000237

A LONG DECEMBER COUNTING CROWS DJDK0000238

A LONG WALK SCOTT, JILL DJDK0000239

A LOVELY NIGHT [RYAN GOSLING & EMMA STONE]SHOWTUNES - LA LA LAND DJDK0000240

A LOVER'S HOLIDAY CHANGE DJDK0000241

A MAN I'LL NEVER BE BOSTON DJDK0000242

A MAN LIKE ME HOUSER, RANDY DJDK0000243

A MAN WITHOUT LOVE HUMPERDINK, ENGELBERT DJDK0000244

A MAN'S GOTTA DO SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - DR. HORRIBLE'S DJDK0000245

A MANSION ON THE HILL WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0000246

A MATCH INTO WATER PIERCE THE VEIL DJDK0000247

A MATTER OF TRUST JOEL, BILLY DJDK0000248

A MILLI LIL WAYNE DJDK0000249

A MILLI [EXPLICIT] LIL' WAYNE FT. CORY GUNZ DJDK0000250

A MILLION DREAMS ALLRED, LOREN & REGINE VELASQUEZ DJDK0000251

A MILLION DREAMS SHOWTUNES - THE GREATEST SHOWMAN DJDK0000252

A MILLION DREAMS (REPRISE) SHOWTUNES - THE GREATEST SHOWMAN DJDK0000253

A MILLION MILES AWAY PLIMSOULS, THE DJDK0000254

A MOMENT LIKE THIS CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0000255

A MURDER OF ONE COUNTING CROWS DJDK0000256

A NATURAL WOMAN (YOU MAKE ME FEEL LIKE) FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0000257

A NEW DAY HAS COME DION, CELINE DJDK0000258

A NEW LIFE JAMES, JIM DJDK0000259

A NIGHT TO REMEMBER DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 3 DJDK0000260

A NONSENSE CHRISTMAS CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0000261

A PASSAGE TO BANGKOK RUSH DJDK0000262

A PEARL MITSKI DJDK0000263

A PERFECT DAY REED, LOU DJDK0000264

A PICTURE OF ME (WITHOUT YOU) JONES, GEORGE DJDK0000265

A PICTURE OF ME WITHOUT YOU MORGAN, LORRIE DJDK0000266

A PLACE FOR MY HEAD LINKIN PARK DJDK0000267

A PLACE IN THIS WORLD SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0000268

A POOR MAN'S ROSES CLINE, PATSY DJDK0000269

A PUBLIC AFFAIR SIMPSON, JESSICA DJDK0000270

A QUICK DEATH IN TEXAS CLUTCH DJDK0000271

A REAL FINE PLACE TO START EVANS, SARA DJDK0000272

A ROOM FULL OF ROSES GILLEY, MICKEY DJDK0000273

A ROSE IS STILL A ROSE FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0000274

A SATISFIED MIND SHEPARD, JEAN DJDK0000275

A SENTIMENTAL MAN (JEFF GOLDBLUM) SHOWTUNES - WICKED (MOVIE) DJDK0000276

A SIGN OF THE TIMES CLARK, PETULA DJDK0000277

A SINGLE SPARK GILMOUR, DAVID DJDK0000278

A SIX PACK TO GO THOMPSON, HANK DJDK0000279

A SONG TO SING STAPLETON, CHRIS & MIRANDA LAMBERT DJDK0000280

A SORT OF HOMECOMING U2 DJDK0000281

A SORTA FAIRYTALE AMOS, TORI DJDK0000282



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

A SUNDAY KIND OF LOVE JAMES, ETTA DJDK0000283

A SYMPTOM OF BEING HUMAN SHINEDOWN DJDK0000284

A THOUSAND MILES CARLTON, VANESSA DJDK0000285

A THOUSAND MILES FROM NOWHERE YOAKAM, DWIGHT DJDK0000286

A THOUSAND OCEANS AMOS, TORI DJDK0000287

A THOUSAND YEARS PERRI, CHRISTINA DJDK0000288

A THOUSAND YEARS STING DJDK0000289

A TOUCH OF EVIL JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0000290

A TOUT LE MONDE MEGADETH DJDK0000291

A TRICK OF THE TAIL GENESIS DJDK0000292

A VERY SPECIAL LOVE SONG RICH, CHARLIE DJDK0000293

A VIEW TO A KILL DURAN DURAN DJDK0000294

A WELL RESPECTED MAN KINKS, THE DJDK0000295

A WHITE SPORT COAT (AND A PINK CARNATION)ROBBINS, MARTY DJDK0000296

A WHITER SHADE OF PALE PROCOL HARUM DJDK0000297

A WHOLE NEW WORLD BRYSON, PEABO & REGINA BELLE DJDK0000298

A WHOLE NEW WORLD DISNEY - ALADDIN (1992 FILM) DJDK0000299

A WOMAN IN LOVE MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0000300

A WOMAN IN LOVE (IT'S NOT ME) PETTY, TOM DJDK0000301

A WOMAN'S WORTH KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0000302

A WORLD WITHOUT LOVE PETER & GORDON DJDK0000303

A YEAR WITHOUT RAIN GOMEZ, SELENA & THE SCENE DJDK0000304

A##HOLE LEARY, DENIS DJDK0000305

AA HAYES, WALKER DJDK0000306

AARON BURR, SIR SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0000307

AARON'S PARTY CARTER, AARON DJDK0000308

ABBA HONEY, HONEY DJDK0000309

ABC JACKSON 5 DJDK0000310

ABC-DEF-GHI BIG BIRD DJDK0000311

ABCDEFU GAYLE DJDK0000312

ABCDEFU (ROCK VERSION) GAYLE DJDK0000313

ABIDE LEXI DJDK0000314

ABIGAIL KIND DIAMOND DJDK0000315

ABILENE HAMILTON, GEORGE IV DJDK0000316

ABOUT A GIRL NIRVANA DJDK0000317

ABOUT A GIRL NIRVANA DJDK0000318

ABOUT DAMN TIME LIZZO DJDK0000319

ABRACADABRA LADY GAGA DJDK0000320

ABRACADABRA MILLER, STEVE BAND DJDK0000321

ABRACADABRA QVEEN HERBY DJDK0000322

ABRAHAM, MARTIN & JOHN DION DJDK0000323

ABSOLUTE FRAY, THE DJDK0000324

ABSOLUTELY (STORY OF A GIRL) NINE DAYS DJDK0000325

ABSOLUTELY NOTHING HOUSER, RANDY DJDK0000326

ABSOLUTION GHOST (BAND) DJDK0000327

ABSOULTE BEGINNERS BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0000328

ABYSS, THE WEEKND, THE & LANA DEL REY DJDK0000329



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ACAPULCO DERULO, JASON DJDK0000330

AC-CENT-TCHU-ATE THE POSITIVE FITZGERALD, ELLA DJDK0000331

ACCENTUATE THE POSITIVE COMO, PERRY DJDK0000332

ACCIDENTALLY IN LOVE COUNTING CROWS DJDK0000333

ACCORDING TO YOU ORIANTHI DJDK0000334

ACE OF SPADES MOTORHEAD DJDK0000335

ACES HIGH IRON MADIEN DJDK0000336

ACHILLES HEEL TOPLOADER DJDK0000337

ACHY BREAKY HEART CYRUS, BILLY RAY DJDK0000338

ACHY BREAKY SONG YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0000339

ACQUIESCE OASIS DJDK0000340

ACROSS THE LINE CHAPMAN, TRACY DJDK0000341

ACROSS THE UNIVERSE APPLE, FIONA DJDK0000342

ACROSS THE UNIVERSE BEATLES, THE DJDK0000343

ACROSTICO SHAKIRA DJDK0000344

ACT NATURALLY OWENS, BUCK DJDK0000345

ACT NATURALLY OWENS, BUCK DJDK0000346

ACT OF INNOCENCE PICTURE THIS DJDK0000347

ACTIN' UP LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0000348

ACTION MAN HULD, HALFDIS DJDK0000349

ADAM'S SONG BLINK 182 DJDK0000350

ADD IT UP VIOLENT FEMMES DJDK0000351

ADDAMS FAMILY, THE (TV SHOW THEME) GOLD, ANDREW DJDK0000352

ADDICTED CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0000353

ADDICTED SAVING ABEL DJDK0000354

ADDICTED SIMPLE PLAN DJDK0000355

ADDICTED WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0000356

ADDICTED TO LOVE FLORENCE + THE MACHINE DJDK0000357

ADDICTED TO LOVE PALMER, ROBERT DJDK0000358

ADDICTED TO SPUDS YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0000359

ADIA MCLACHLAN, SARAH DJDK0000360

ADIOS EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0000361

ADOLESCENTS INCUBUS DJDK0000362

ADORE YOU CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0000363

ADORE YOU STYLES, HARRY DJDK0000364

ADORN MIGUEL DJDK0000365

ADRIENNE CALLING, THE DJDK0000366

ADULTS ARE TALKING, THE STROKES, THE DJDK0000367

AEIOU (AND SOMETIMES Y) EBN-OZN DJDK0000368

AENIMA TOOL DJDK0000369

AERIALS SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0000370

AEROPLANE RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0000371

AETERNA COLDPLAY DJDK0000372

AFRICA TOTO DJDK0000373

AFRICA WEEZER DJDK0000374

AFTER ALL CHER & PETER CETERA DJDK0000375

AFTER ALL THE BARS ARE CLOSED RHETT, THOMAS DJDK0000376



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

AFTER HOURS KEHLANI DJDK0000377

AFTER HOURS WEEKND, THE DJDK0000378

AFTER LAST NIGHT SILK SONIC DJDK0000379

AFTER MIDNIGHT CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0000380

AFTER MIDNIGHT CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0000381

AFTER PARTY RYE RYE DJDK0000382

AFTER THE FIRE IS GONE LYNN, LORETTA & CONWAY TWITTY DJDK0000383

AFTER THE GLITTER FADES NICKS, STEVIE DJDK0000384

AFTER THE LAUGHTER BIG WOOD DJDK0000385

AFTER THE LOVIN' HUMPERDINK, ENGELBERT DJDK0000386

AFTER THE STORM UCHIS, KALI & TYLER THE CREATOR & BOOTSY COLLINSDJDK0000387

AFTERGLOW SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0000388

AFTERLIFE (DEVIL MAY CRY - NETFLIX) EVANESCENCE DJDK0000389

AFTERNOON DELIGHT STARLAND VOCAL BAND DJDK0000390

AGAIN CYRUS, NOAH & XXXTENTACION DJDK0000391

AGAIN FETTY WAP DJDK0000392

AGAIN LEWIS, AARON DJDK0000393

AGAINST ALL ODDS (TAKE A LOOK AT ME NOW)COLLINS, PHIL DJDK0000394

AGAINST THE WIND SEGER, BOB DJDK0000395

AGATHA ALL ALONG SHOWTUNES - WANDAVISION (TV0 DJDK0000396

AGE OF CONSENT NEW ORDER DJDK0000397

AGNUS DEI SMITH, MICHAEL W. DJDK0000398

AGONY FAITH, PALOMA DJDK0000399

AGORA HILLA DOJA CAT DJDK0000400

AH! LEAH! IRIS, DONNIE DJDK0000401

AHAB THE ARAB STEVENS, RAY DJDK0000402

AHORA TE PUEDES MARCHAR MIGUEL, LUIS DJDK0000403

AI SE EU TE PEGO TELO, MICHEL DJDK0000404

AIN'T 2 PROUD 2 BEG TLC DJDK0000405

AIN'T A BAD LIFE RHETT, THOMAS & JORDAN DAVIS DJDK0000406

AIN'T ALWAYS THE COWBOY PARDI, JON DJDK0000407

AIN'T EASY FARLEY, RACHEL DJDK0000408

AIN'T ENOUGH COWBOY SONGS MCBRYDE, ASHLEY DJDK0000409

AIN'T GOIN' DOWN (TIL THE SUN COMES UP) BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0000410

AIN'T GOT NO HOME HENRY, CLARANCE "FROG MAN" DJDK0000411

AIN'T GOT THE BLUES BLACKBERRY SMOKE DJDK0000412

AIN'T IN KANSAS ANYMORE (MIRANDA LAMBERT)SHOWTUNES - TWISTERS (2024 MOVIE) DJDK0000413

AIN'T IT FUN GUNS N' ROSES & MICHAEL MONROE DJDK0000414

AIN'T IT FUN PARAMORE DJDK0000415

AIN'T IT FUNNY LOPEZ, JENNIFER DJDK0000416

AIN'T LEAVIN' WITHOUT YOU JAHEIM DJDK0000417

AIN'T MY BITCH METALLICA DJDK0000418

AIN'T NO LOVE IN OKLAHOMA SHOWTUNES - TWISTERS (2024 MOVIE) - LUKE COMBSDJDK0000419

AIN'T NO MAN AVETT BROTHERS, THE DJDK0000420

AIN'T NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH GAYE, MARVIN & TAMMI TERELL DJDK0000421

AIN'T NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH MCDONALD, MICHAEL DJDK0000422

AIN'T NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH ROSS, DIANA DJDK0000423



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

AIN'T NO OTHER MAN AGUILERA, CHRISTINA DJDK0000424

AIN'T NO REST FOR THE WICKED CAGE THE ELEPHANT DJDK0000425

AIN'T NO SUNSHINE WITHERS, BILL DJDK0000426

AIN'T NO WAY FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0000427

AIN'T NO WAY TO TREAT A LADY REDDY, HELEN DJDK0000428

AIN'T NO WOMAN (LIKE THE ONE I GOT) FOUR TOPS, THE DJDK0000429

AIN'T NOBODY KHAN, CHAKA DJDK0000430

AIN'T NOBODY'S BUSINESS WITHERSPOON, JIMMY DJDK0000431

AIN'T NOTHING 'BOUT YOU BROOKS & DUNN W/ MEGAN MORONEY DJDK0000432

AIN'T NOTHING LIKE THE REAL THING GAYE, MARVIN & TAMMI TERRELL DJDK0000433

AIN'T NUTHIN' BUT A SHE THING SALT-N-PEPA DJDK0000434

AIN'T SHE SWEET SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0000435

AIN'T TALKIN' 'BOUT LOVE VAN HALEN DJDK0000436

AIN'T THAT A HEARTBREAK TOP, ZACH DJDK0000437

AIN'T THAT A KICK IN THE HEAD MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0000438

AIN'T THAT A SHAME DOMINO, FATS DJDK0000439

AIN'T THAT A SHAME (LIVE VERSION) CHEAP TRICK DJDK0000440

AIN'T THAT SOME WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0000441

AIN'T THAT THE WAY DIVINE FITS DJDK0000442

AIN'T TOO PROUD TO BEG TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0000443

AIN'T WASTIN' GOOD WHISKEY ON YOU TRICK PONY DJDK0000444

AIN'T WASTIN' TIME NO MORE ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0000445

AIN'T WASTIN' TIME NO MORE ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0000446

AIN'T WE GOT FUN MILLER, MITCH DJDK0000447

AIN'T WHAT IT USED TO BE MULLINS, MEGAN DJDK0000448

AIR BALLOON ALLEN, LILY DJDK0000449

AIRPLANES B.O.B. FT. HAYLEY WILLIAMS DJDK0000450

ALABAM COWBOY COPAS DJDK0000451

ALABAMA JUBILEE FOLEY, RED DJDK0000452

ALABAMA KINDA GIRL POWERS, SUMMERLYN DJDK0000453

ALABAMA SONG DOORS, THE DJDK0000454

ALBATROSS, THE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0000455

ALBERT FLASHER GUESS WHO, THE DJDK0000456

ALBUQUERQUE YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0000457

ALCHEMY, THE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0000458

ALCOHOL PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0000459

ALEJANDRO LADY GAGA DJDK0000460

ALEX CHILTON REPLACEMENTS, THE DJDK0000461

ALEXANDER HAMILTON SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0000462

ALEXANDER THE GREAT IRON MAIDEN DJDK0000463

ALFIE WARWICK, DIONNE DJDK0000464

ALIBI HENDERSON, ELLA & RUDIMENTAL DJDK0000465

ALICE LADY GAGA DJDK0000466

ALICIA CLAIR OBSCUR: EXPETITION 33 DJDK0000467

ALIEN BOY TREE, OLIVER DJDK0000468

ALIEN INVASION SHOWTUNES - DISNEY - ZOMBIES 3 DJDK0000469

ALIEN SUPERSTAR BEYONCE DJDK0000470



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ALIMONY LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0000471

ALIMONY YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0000472

ALIVE KREWELLA DJDK0000473

ALIVE SHOWTUNES - JECKYLL & HYDE (MUSICAL)DJDK0000474

ALIVE & KICKING SIMPLE MINDS DJDK0000475

ALIVE FOREVER (MEGAN HILTY & JENNIFER S SHOWTUNES - DEATH BECOMES HER (MUSICAL)DJDK0000476

ALKALINE SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0000477

ALL ABOUT THAT BASS POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & KATE DAVIS DJDK0000478

ALL ABOUT THAT BASS TRAINOR, MEGHAN DJDK0000479

ALL ALONG THE WATCHTOWER DYLAN, BOB DJDK0000480

ALL ALONG THE WATCHTOWER HENDRIX, JIMI DJDK0000481

ALL AMERICAN BOY BARE, BOBBY DJDK0000482

ALL AMERICAN NIGHTMARE HINDER DJDK0000483

ALL APOLOGIES NIRVANA DJDK0000484

ALL AROUND ME FLYLEAF DJDK0000485

ALL AROUND THE WORLD STANSFIELD, LISA DJDK0000486

ALL AROUND YOU SIMPSON, STUGILL DJDK0000487

ALL AT ONCE HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0000488

ALL BECAUSE OF YOU HOUSTON, MARQUES DJDK0000489

ALL BY MYSELF CARMEN, ERIC DJDK0000490

ALL BY MYSELF DION, CELINE DJDK0000491

ALL DAY AND ALL OF THE NIGHT KINKS, THE DJDK0000492

ALL DEAD, ALL DEAD QUEEN DJDK0000493

ALL 'ER NOTHING SHOWTUNES - OKLAHOMA! DJDK0000494

ALL EYES ON YOU MEEK MILL & NICKI MINAJ & CHRIS BROWN DJDK0000495

ALL EYEZ ON ME 2PAC & BIG SYKE DJDK0000496

ALL FALL DOWN COLVIN, SHAWN DJDK0000497

ALL FALLS DOWN WALKER, ALAN & NOAH CYRUS, DIGITAL FARM ANIMALS & JULIANDERDJDK0000498

ALL FIRED UP BENATAR, PAT DJDK0000499

ALL FOR LEYNA JOEL, BILLY DJDK0000500

ALL FOR LOVE ADAMS, BRYAN W/STING & ROD STEWART DJDK0000501

ALL FOR ME GROG DUBLINERS, THE DJDK0000502

ALL FOR ONE DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 2 DJDK0000503

ALL FOR YOU JACKSON, JANET DJDK0000504

ALL FOR YOU SISTER HAZEL DJDK0000505

ALL GOOD THINGS (COME TO AN END) FURTADO, NELLY DJDK0000506

ALL HOPE IS GONE SLIPKNOT DJDK0000507

ALL I AM GLYNNE, JESS DJDK0000508

ALL I ASK ADELE DJDK0000509

ALL I ASK OF YOU SHOWTUNES - THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA (MUSICAL)DJDK0000510

ALL I ASK OF YOU (REPRISE) SHOWTUNES - THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA (MUSICAL)DJDK0000511

ALL I CARE ABOUT SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO (MUSICAL) DJDK0000512

ALL I DO WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0000513

ALL I DO IS WIN DJ KHALED FT. T-PAIN, LUDACRIS, SNOOP DOGG ANDDJDK0000514

ALL I DO IS WIN [EXPLICIT] DJ KHALED FT. T-PAIN, LUDACRIS, SNOOP DOGG, & RICK ROSSDJDK0000515

ALL I EVER NEED IS YOU SONNY & CHER DJDK0000516

ALL I EVER NEED IS YOU WEST, DOTTIE & KENNY ROGERS DJDK0000517



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ALL I EVER WANTED CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0000518

ALL I HAVE TO DO IS DREAM EVERLY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0000519

ALL I NEED TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0000520

ALL I NEED WAGNER, JACK DJDK0000521

ALL I REALLY WANT MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0000522

ALL I WANNA DO CROW, SHERYL DJDK0000523

ALL I WANNA DO IS MAKE LOVE TO YOU HEART DJDK0000524

ALL I WANNA DO IS MAKE LOVE TO YOU HEART (BAND) DJDK0000525

ALL I WANT A DAY TO REMEMBER DJDK0000526

ALL I WANT SHOWTUNES - TV - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICALDJDK0000527

ALL I WANT  STAIND DJDK0000528

ALL I WANT FOR CHRISTMAS  CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0000529

ALL I WANT FOR CHRISTMAS IS A COWBOY MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0000530

ALL I WANT FOR CHRISTMAS IS A REAL GOOD TANCHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0000531

ALL I WANTED KANSAS DJDK0000532

ALL I WANTED PARAMORE DJDK0000533

ALL IN JANSON, CHRIS DJDK0000534

ALL IN LIFEHOUSE DJDK0000535

ALL IN THE SUIT THAT YOU WEAR STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0000536

ALL IS FOUND (RACHEL EVAN WOOD) DISNEY - FROZEN 2 DJDK0000537

ALL IS FOUND [END CREDITS] (KACEY MUSGRAVES)DISNEY - FROZEN 2 DJDK0000538

ALL IT COST ME WAS EVERYTHING JINKS, CODY DJDK0000539

ALL JACKED UP WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0000540

ALL MIXED UP 311 DJDK0000541

ALL MY EX'S LIVE IN TEXAS STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0000542

ALL MY FRIENDS LCD SOUNDSYSTEM DJDK0000543

ALL MY FRIENDS SNAKEHIPS & TINASHE & CHANCE THE RAPPERDJDK0000544

ALL MY FRIENDS SAY BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0000545

ALL MY LIFE FALLING IN REVERSE & JELLY ROLL DJDK0000546

ALL MY LIFE FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0000547

ALL MY LIFE K-CI & JOJO DJDK0000548

ALL MY LIFE LIL DURK & J. COLE DJDK0000549

ALL MY LOVE KAHAN, NOAH DJDK0000550

ALL MY LOVE LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0000551

ALL MY LOVIN' WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0000552

ALL MY LOVING BEATLES, THE DJDK0000553

ALL MY ROWDY FRIENDS ARE COMING OVER TONIGHTWILLIAMS, HANK JR. DJDK0000554

ALL MY ROWDY FRIENDS HAVE SETTLED DOWNWILLIAMS, HANK JR. DJDK0000555

ALL MY WOMEN FALLING IN REVERSE & HARDY DJDK0000556

ALL NIGHT LONG BUCKCHERRY DJDK0000557

ALL NIGHT LONG WALSH, JOE DJDK0000558

ALL NIGHT LONG (ALL NIGHT) RICHIE, LIONEL DJDK0000559

ALL NIGHT LONGER ADAMS, SAMMY DJDK0000560

ALL NIGHT PARKING ADELE & ERROLL GARNER DJDK0000561

ALL OF ME LEGEND, JOHN DJDK0000562

ALL OF ME NELSON, WILLIE DJDK0000563

ALL OF ME POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & KIAH VICTORIA DJDK0000564



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ALL OF ME SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0000565

ALL OF THE GIRLS YOU LOVED BEFORE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0000566

ALL OF YOU DISNEY - ENCANTO DJDK0000567

ALL OR NOTHING O-TOWN DJDK0000568

ALL OUT OF FIGHT PINK DJDK0000569

ALL OUT OF LOVE AIR SUPPLY DJDK0000570

ALL OVER YOU LIVE (BAND) DJDK0000571

ALL RIGHT NOW FREE DJDK0000572

ALL SHE WANTS IS DURAN DURAN DJDK0000573

ALL SHOOK UP PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0000574

ALL SIGNS POINT TO LAUDERDALE A DAY TO REMEMBER DJDK0000575

ALL STAR SMASH MOUTH DJDK0000576

ALL STARS BLUSH DJDK0000577

ALL SUMMER LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0000578

ALL SUMMER LONG KID ROCK DJDK0000579

ALL THAT I NEED TEDESCHI TRUCKS BAND DJDK0000580

ALL THAT JAZZ SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO DJDK0000581

ALL THAT REALLY MATTERS ILLENIUM DJDK0000582

ALL THAT SHE WANTS ACE OF BASE DJDK0000583

ALL THE GIRLS LOVE ALICE JOHN, ELTON DJDK0000584

ALL THE GOLD IN CALIFORNIA GATLIN, LARRY DJDK0000585

ALL THE GOOD GIRLS GO TO HELL EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0000586

ALL THE MAN THAT I NEED HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0000587

ALL THE P#SSY YOU WILL SLAY WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0000588

ALL THE RIGHT MOVES ONEREPUBLIC DJDK0000589

ALL THE SMALL THINGS BLINK 182 DJDK0000590

ALL THE STARS LAMAR, KENDRICK & SZA DJDK0000591

ALL THE THINGS SHE SAID (RADIO VERSION) T.A.T.U. DJDK0000592

ALL THE TIME BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0000593

ALL THE YOUNG DUDES MOTT THE HOOPLE DJDK0000594

ALL THESE THINGS I HATE BULLET FOR MY VALENTINE DJDK0000595

ALL THESE THINGS THAT I'VE DONE KILLERS, THE DJDK0000596

ALL THINGS END HOZIER DJDK0000597

ALL THROUGH THE NIGHT LAUPER, CYNDI DJDK0000598

ALL TOO WELL SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0000599

ALL TOO WELL (10 MIN VERSION) (TAYLOR'S VERSION)SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0000600

ALL YOU EVER HAYES, HUNTER DJDK0000601

ALL YOU EVER WANTED RAG-N-BONE MAN DJDK0000602

ALL YOU NEED IS GREED SHAKIN' STEVENS DJDK0000603

ALL YOU WANNA DO (Aimie Atkinson) SHOWTUNES - SIX DJDK0000604

ALL YOU ZOMBIES HOOTERS, THE DJDK0000605

ALL YOUR'N CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0000606

ALLA EN EL RANCHO GRANDE EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0000607

ALL-AMERICAN BITCH RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0000608

ALL-AMERICAN GIRL UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0000609

ALLENTOWN JOEL, BILLY DJDK0000610

ALLEY OOP HOLLYWOOD ARGYLES, THE DJDK0000611



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ALLIGATOR TEARS BEYONCE DJDK0000612

ALLISON COSTELLO, ELVIS DJDK0000613

ALMA CON ALMA EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0000614

ALMOST BOWLING FOR SOUP DJDK0000615

ALMOST (SEET MUSIC) HOZIER DJDK0000616

ALMOST CUT MY HAIR CROSBY, STILLS, NASH, & YOUNG DJDK0000617

ALMOST DOESN'T COUNT BRANDY DJDK0000618

ALMOST HOME MORGAN, CRAIG DJDK0000619

ALMOST HOME MORGAN, CRAIG & JELLY ROLL DJDK0000620

ALMOST HONEST MEGADETH DJDK0000621

ALMOST IS NEVER ENOUGH GRANDE, ARIANA & NATHAN SYKES DJDK0000622

ALMOST LIKE BEING IN LOVE MACFARLANE, SETH DJDK0000623

ALMOST PARADISE WILSON, ANN & MIKE RENO DJDK0000624

ALMOST PERSUADED HOUSTON, DAVID DJDK0000625

ALMOST THERE DISNEY - PRINCESS & THE FROG, THE DJDK0000626

ALONE DOJA CAT DJDK0000627

ALONE HALSEY DJDK0000628

ALONE HALSEY W/ BIG SEAN & STEFFON DON DJDK0000629

ALONE HEART DJDK0000630

ALONE LASGO DJDK0000631

ALONE AGAIN (NATURALLY) O'SULLIVAN, GILBERT DJDK0000632

ALONG CAME JONES STEVENS, RAY DJDK0000633

ALPHABET AEROBICS BLACKALICIOUS DJDK0000634

ALPHABET STREET PRINCE DJDK0000635

ALREADY DMX DJDK0000636

ALREADY GONE CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0000637

ALRIGHT BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0000638

ALRIGHT LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0000639

ALRIGHT RUCKER, DARIUS DJDK0000640

ALRIGHT WITH ME ALLEN, KRIS DJDK0000641

ALTER EGO DOECHII & JT DJDK0000642

ALTERNATIVE POLKA YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0000643

ALTHEA GREATFUL DEAD, THE DJDK0000644

ALWAYS ATLANTIC STARR DJDK0000645

ALWAYS CLINE, PATSY DJDK0000646

ALWAYS ALRIGHT ALABAMA SHAKES DJDK0000647

ALWAYS AND FOREVER HEATWAVE DJDK0000648

ALWAYS BE MY BABY CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0000649

ALWAYS BEEN YOU MURPH, JESSIE DJDK0000650

ALWAYS GONNA LOVE YOU FLORIDA GEORGIA LINE DJDK0000651

ALWAYS LATE (WITH YOUR KISSES) FRIZZELL, LEFTY DJDK0000652

ALWAYS LATE (WITH YOUR KISSES) YOAKAM, DWIGHT DJDK0000653

ALWAYS LOOK ON THE BRIGHT SIDE OF LIFE MONTY PYTHON DJDK0000654

ALWAYS ON MY MIND NELSON, WILLIE DJDK0000655

ALWAYS ON TIME JA RULE FT. ASHANTI DJDK0000656

ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY (LADY GAGA)SHOWTUNES - A STAR IS BORN DJDK0000657

ALWAYS SOMETHING THERE TO REMIND ME NAKED EYES DJDK0000658



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ALWAYS SUMMER YELLOWCARD DJDK0000659

ALWAYS THE LAST TO KNOW DEL AMITRI DJDK0000660

ALWAYS THE SUN STRANGLERS, THE DJDK0000661

ALYSSA LIES CARROLL, JASON MICHAEL DJDK0000662

AM I DREAMING LIL NAS X & MILEY CYRUS DJDK0000663

AM I EVIL? METALLICA DJDK0000664

AM I OKAY? MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0000665

AM I THAT EASY TO FORGET? DAVIS, SKEETER DJDK0000666

AM I THE ONLY ONE BENTLEY, DIERKS DJDK0000667

AM I THE ONLY ONE LEWIS, AARON DJDK0000668

AM I WRONG NICO & VINZ DJDK0000669

AM RADIO EVERCLEAR DJDK0000670

AMANDA BOSTON DJDK0000671

AMANDA JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0000672

AMANDA WILLIAMS, DON DJDK0000673

AMARGURA G, KAROL DJDK0000674

AMARILLO BY MORNING STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0000675

AMARILLO BY MORNING STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0000676

AMARILLO SKY ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0000677

AMAZED LONESTAR DJDK0000678

AMAZING AEROSMITH DJDK0000679

AMAZING KELLEY, JOSH DJDK0000680

AMAZING SHEERAN, ED DJDK0000681

AMAZING GRACE FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0000682

AMAZING GRACE PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0000683

AMAZING GRACE TRADITIONAL DJDK0000684

AMBER 311 DJDK0000685

AMBITIONZ AZ A RIDAH 2PAC DJDK0000686

AMEN EDEN'S EDGE DJDK0000687

AMEN KID ROCK DJDK0000688

AMEN KIND OF LOVE SINGELTARY, DARYLE DJDK0000689

AMERICA DEUCE DJDK0000690

AMERICA DIAMOND, NEIL DJDK0000691

AMERICA SIMON & GARFUNKEL DJDK0000692

AMERICA HAS A PROBLE BEYONCE FT. KENDRICK LAMAR DJDK0000693

AMERICA HAS A PROBLEM BEYONCE DJDK0000694

AMERICA THE BEAUTIFUL TRADITIONAL DJDK0000695

AMERICA WILL ALWAYS STAND TRAVIS, RANDY DJDK0000696

AMERICA WILL SURVIVE WILLIAMS, HANK JR. DJDK0000697

AMERICA, F@#K YEAH SHOWTUNES - TEAM AMERICA:WORLD POLICEDJDK0000698

AMERICAN DEL REY, LANA DJDK0000699

AMERICAN BABY MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0000700

AMERICAN BOY ESTELLE FT. KANYE WEST DJDK0000701

AMERICAN CHILD VASSAR, PHIL DJDK0000702

AMERICAN GIRL BENTLEY, DIERKS DJDK0000703

AMERICAN GIRL PETTY, TOM DJDK0000704

AMERICAN GIRLS COUNTING CROWS & SHERY CROW DJDK0000705



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

AMERICAN HONKY TONK BAR ASSOCIATION BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0000706

AMERICAN HORROR SHOW SNOW WIFE DJDK0000707

AMERICAN IDIOT GREEN DAY DJDK0000708

AMERICAN JESUS BAD RELIGION DJDK0000709

AMERICAN KIDS CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0000710

AMERICAN MADE OAK RIDGE BOYS, THE DJDK0000711

AMERICAN MUSIC VIOLENT FEMMES DJDK0000712

AMERICAN NIGHTS BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0000713

AMERICAN PIE MADONNA DJDK0000714

AMERICAN PIE MCLEAN, DON DJDK0000715

AMERICAN PRIDE CHAPEL HART DJDK0000716

AMERICAN REQUIEM BEYONCE DJDK0000717

AMERICAN SOLDIER KEITH, TOBY DJDK0000718

AMERICAN TEENAGER ACIN, ETHEL DJDK0000719

AMERICAN TOWN SHEERAN, ED DJDK0000720

AMERICAN TRILOGY PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0000721

AMERICAN WOMAN GUESS WHO, THE DJDK0000722

AMERICAN WOMAN KRAVITZ, LENNY DJDK0000723

AMERICANA GOLD PATIN, RICK DJDK0000724

AMERICA'S SUITEHEARTS FALL OUT BOY DJDK0000725

AMIE PURE PRARIE LEAGUE DJDK0000726

AMISH PARADISE YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0000727

AMOR A LA MEXICANA THALIA DJDK0000728

AMOR PROHIBIDO SELENA DJDK0000729

AMORES COMO EL NUESTRO RIVERA, JERRY DJDK0000730

AMORFODA BAD BUNNY DJDK0000731

AMOS MOSES REED, JERRY DJDK0000732

AMSTERDAM IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0000733

AMUSED TO DEATH WATERS, ROGER DJDK0000734

ANACONDA MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0000735

ANARCHY IN THE UK SEX PISTOLS DJDK0000736

AND I CIARA DJDK0000737

AND I LOVE YOU SO COMO, PERRY DJDK0000738

AND I'M TELLING YOU I'M NOT GOING HUDSON, JENNIFER DJDK0000739

AND I'M TELLING YOU I'M NOT GOING SHOWTUNES - DREAMGIRLS DJDK0000740

AND IT'S STILL ALRIGHT RATELIFF, NATHANIEL DJDK0000741

AND SHE WAS TALKING HEADS DJDK0000742

AND SO IT GOES WILLIAMS, DON DJDK0000743

AND THE CROWD GOES WILD WILLS, MARK DJDK0000744

AND THE GRASS WON'T PAY NO MIND DIAMOND, NEIL DJDK0000745

AND WE DANCED MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS DJDK0000746

AND WHEN I DIE BLOOD, SWEAT & TEARS DJDK0000747

ANGEL AEROSMITH DJDK0000748

ANGEL AKON DJDK0000749

ANGEL MCLACHLAN, SARAH DJDK0000750

ANGEL RICHIE, LIONEL DJDK0000751

ANGEL SHAGGY DJDK0000752



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ANGEL PEREZ, AMANDA DJDK0000753

ANGEL BABY ROSIE & THE ORIGINALS DJDK0000754

ANGEL BABY SIVAN, TROYE DJDK0000755

ANGEL BAND STORY, CARL DJDK0000756

ANGEL BAND (JUBILEE VERSION) CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0000757

ANGEL DOWN LADY GAGA DJDK0000758

ANGEL EYES HEALY, JEFF BAND DJDK0000759

ANGEL EYES SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - MAMMA MIA! 2 DJDK0000760

ANGEL FLYING TOO CLOSE TO THE GROUND NELSON, WILLIE DJDK0000761

ANGEL FROM MONTGOMERY PRINE, JOHN DJDK0000762

ANGEL FROM MONTGOMERY TEDESCHI, SUSAN DJDK0000763

ANGEL FROM MONTGOMERY (LIVE VERSION) RAITT, BONNIE & JOHN PRINE DJDK0000764

ANGEL OF BERLIN KESICI, MARTIN DJDK0000765

ANGEL OF DEATH SLAYER DJDK0000766

ANGEL OF MINE MONICA DJDK0000767

ANGEL OF MUSIC SHOWTUNES - THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA (MUSICAL)DJDK0000768

ANGEL OF SMALL DEATH & THE CODEINE SCENEHOZIER DJDK0000769

ANGEL OF THE MORNING NEWTON, JUICE DJDK0000770

ANGEL PT. 1 KODAK BLACK, NLE CHOPPA, JIMMIA, JVK, & MUNI LONGDJDK0000771

ANGEL STANDING BY JEWEL DJDK0000772

ANGELA LUMINEERS, THE DJDK0000773

ANGELS SHOWTUNES - BETTERMAN (ROBBIE WILLLIAMS & ADAM TUCKER)DJDK0000774

ANGELS WILLIAMS, ROBBIE DJDK0000775

ANGELS XX, THE DJDK0000776

ANGELS AMONG US ALABAMA DJDK0000777

ANGELS CRY CAREY, MARIAH FT. NE-YO DJDK0000778

ANGELS FALL BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0000779

ANGELS IN WAITING COCHRAN, TAMMY DJDK0000780

ANGELS LIKE YOU CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0000781

ANGELS WOULD FALL ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0000782

ANGELS WOULD FALL ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0000783

ANGIE ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0000784

ANGIE BABY REDDY, HELEN DJDK0000785

ANGRY ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0000786

ANGRY AGAIN MEGADETH DJDK0000787

ANGRY ALL THE TIME MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0000788

ANGRY AMERICAN ( COURTESY OF THE RED, WHITE, AND BLUE)KEITH, TOBY DJDK0000789

ANGRY CHAIR ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0000790

ANGRY JOHNNY POE DJDK0000791

ANGST RAMMSTEIN DJDK0000792

ANIMAL NEON TREES DJDK0000793

ANIMAL (F### LIKE A BEAST) W.A.S.P. DJDK0000794

ANIMAL SPIRITS VULFPECK DJDK0000795

ANIMALS MAROON 5 DJDK0000796

ANIMALS NICKELBACK DJDK0000797

ANIMATE RUSH DJDK0000798

ANITDEPRESSSANTS BBNO$ DJDK0000799



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ANNA BEGINS COUNTING CROWS DJDK0000800

ANNIE'S SONG DENVER, JOHN DJDK0000801

ANONYMOUS VALENTINO, BOBBY FT. TIMBALAND DJDK0000802

ANOTHER AGAIN LEGEND, JOHN DJDK0000803

ANOTHER BRICK IN THE WALL PINK FLOYD DJDK0000804

ANOTHER DAY IN PARADISE COLLINS, PHIL DJDK0000805

ANOTHER DUMB BLONDE HOKU DJDK0000806

ANOTHER LONELY SONG WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0000807

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST QUEEN DJDK0000808

ANOTHER ONE RIDES THE BUS YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0000809

ANOTHER RAINY NIGHT QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0000810

ANOTHER SAD LOVE SONG BRAXTON, TONI DJDK0000811

ANOTHER SATURDAY NIGHT COOKE, SAM DJDK0000812

ANOTHER STAR WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0000813

ANOTHER THING TO LOVE ERNEST & MIRANDA LAMBERT DJDK0000814

ANOTHER WAY TO DIE DISTURBED DJDK0000815

ANSWER ME MY LOVE COLE, NAT "KING" DJDK0000816

ANSWER THE PHONE SUGAR RAY DJDK0000817

ANTHEM PART TWO BLINK 182 DJDK0000818

ANTHEM, THE GOOD CHARLOTTE DJDK0000819

ANTICIPATION SIMON, CARLY DJDK0000820

ANTICIPATION SIMON, CARLY DJDK0000821

ANTI-HERO SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0000822

ANTISOCIAL ANTHRAX DJDK0000823

ANTS MARCHING MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0000824

ANXIETY DOECHII DJDK0000825

ANXIETY SLEEPY HALLOW & DOECHII DJDK0000826

ANY DAY NOW MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0000827

ANY GIVEN FRIDAY NIGHT COMBS, LUKE DJDK0000828

ANY KIND OF GUY BIG TIME RUSH DJDK0000829

ANY MAN OF MINE TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0000830

ANY OTHER DAY DUFF, HILLARY DJDK0000831

ANY WAY THE WIND BLOWS SHOWTUNES - HADESTOWN (MUSICAL) DJDK0000832

ANY WAY YOU WANT IT JOURNEY DJDK0000833

ANY WHICH WAY SCISSOR SISTERS & KYLIE MINOGUE DJDK0000834

ANYBODY HAVE A MAP? SHOWTUNES - DEAR EVAN HANSEN DJDK0000835

ANYBODY LISTENING? QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0000836

ANYHOW TEDESCHI TRUCKS BAND DJDK0000837

ANYMORE TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0000838

ANYONE LOVATO, DEMI DJDK0000839

ANYONE AT ALL KING, CAROLE DJDK0000840

ANYONE ELSE RAYE, COLLIN DJDK0000841

ANYONE WHO HAD A HEART WHITE, ROB FT. NAOMI EMANUEL DJDK0000842

ANYONE WHO ISN'T ME TONIGHT WEST, DOTTIE & KENNY ROGERS DJDK0000843

ANYTHING JOJO DJDK0000844

ANYTHING BUT DOWN CROW, SHERYL DJDK0000845

ANYTHING BUT MINE CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0000846



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ANYTHING FOR LOVE LIPA, DUA DJDK0000847

ANYTHING FOR YOU ESTEFAN, GLORIA & MIAMI SOUND MACHINEDJDK0000848

ANYTHING GOES GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0000849

ANYTHING LIKE ME PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0000850

ANYTHING OUT THERE GREEN, VIVIAN DJDK0000851

ANYTHING, ANYTHING (I'LL GIVE YOU) DRAMARAMA DJDK0000852

ANYTIME JOURNEY DJDK0000853

ANYTIME McKNIGHT, BRIAN DJDK0000854

ANYWAY MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0000855

APACHE SUGARHILL GANG DJDK0000856

APACHE (JUMP ON IT) SUGARHILL GANG, THE DJDK0000857

APARTMENT SONG, THE PETTY, TOM DJDK0000858

APEMAN KINKS, THE DJDK0000859

APEX PREDATOR SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS DJDK0000860

APHRODITE MINOGUE, KYLIE DJDK0000861

APOLOGIZE TIMBALAND FT. ONEREPUBLIC DJDK0000862

APPARITION, THE SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0000863

APPLAUSE LADY GAGA DJDK0000864

APPLE CHARLIE XCX DJDK0000865

APPLE JUICE TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0000866

APPLE, PEACHES, PUMPKIN PIE JAY & THE TECHNIQUES DJDK0000867

APPLEJACK PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0000868

APRIL IN PARIS SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0000869

APRIL LOVE BOONE, PAT DJDK0000870

APT. ROSE & BRUNO MARS DJDK0000871

AQUA REGIA SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0000872

AQUAMARINE RAE, ADDISON DJDK0000873

AQUARIUS/ LET THE SUNSHINE IN FIFTH DIMENSION, THE DJDK0000874

ARABELLA ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0000875

ARABELLA EVANS, NATHAN & SAINT PHNX DJDK0000876

ARABIAN NIGHTS DISNEY - ALADDIN (1992 FILM) DJDK0000877

ARCHITECT, THE MUSGRAVES, KACEY DJDK0000878

ARE THE GOOD TIMES REALLY OVER (I WISH A BUCK WAS STILL SILVER)HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0000879

ARE U STILL DOWN? JON B. & 2PAC DJDK0000880

ARE YOU EVEN REAL TEDDY SWIMS & GIVEON DJDK0000881

ARE YOU EXPERIENCED? HENDRIX, JIMI DJDK0000882

ARE YOU GONNA BE MY GIRL JET DJDK0000883

ARE YOU GONNA GO MY WAY KRAVITZ, LENNY DJDK0000884

ARE YOU GONNA KISS ME OR NOT THOMPSON SQUARE DJDK0000885

ARE YOU HAPPY NOW BRANCH, MICHELLE DJDK0000886

ARE YOU HAVING ANY FUN? STRITCH, ELAINE DJDK0000887

ARE YOU LONESOME TONIGHT PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0000888

ARE YOU READY FOR THE SEX GIRLS? GLEAMING SPIRES DJDK0000889

ARE YOU REALLY OKAY? SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0000890

ARE YOU STILL HAVING FUN CHERRY, EAGLE EYE DJDK0000891

ARE YOU SURE HANK DONE IT THIS WAY ALABAMA DJDK0000892

ARE YOU SURE HANK DONE IT THIS WAY JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0000893



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ARE YOU TEASING ME SMITH, CARL DJDK0000894

ARE YOU THAT SOMEBODY? AALIYAH DJDK0000895

ARE YOU WASHED IN THE BLOOD/ I'LL FLY AWAYJACKSON, ALAN DJDK0000896

ARKANSAS STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0000897

ARLINGTON ADKINS, TRACE DJDK0000898

ARMADILLO LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0000899

ARMED AND DANGEROUS JUICE WRLD DJDK0000900

ARMEE DER TRISTEN RAMMSTEIN DJDK0000901

ARMOIRE CURREN$Y FT. YOUNG RODDY & TRADEMARKDJDK0000902

ARMY OF ME BJORK DJDK0000903

AROUND THE WORLD EAST 17 DJDK0000904

AROUND THE WORLD OASIS DJDK0000905

AROUND THE WORLD RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0000906

ARRESTED FOR DRIVING WHILE BLIND ZZ TOP DJDK0000907

ARSONIST'S LULLABUE HOZIER DJDK0000908

ART TYLA DJDK0000909

AS MICHAEL, GEORGE & MARY J. BLIGE DJDK0000910

AS WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0000911

AS ALIVE AS YOU NEED ME TO BE (NINE INCH SHOWTUNES - TRON:ARES DJDK0000912

AS GOOD AS I ONCE WAS KEITH, TOBY DJDK0000913

AS I AM CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0000914

AS IF EVANS, SARA DJDK0000915

AS IT WAS STYLES, HARRY DJDK0000916

AS LONG AS I GOT YOU ALLEN, LILY DJDK0000917

AS LONG AS I LIVE FOLEY, RED & KITTY WELLS DJDK0000918

AS LONG AS YOU LOVE ME BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0000919

AS LONG AS YOU LOVE ME BIEBER, JUSTIN & BIG SEAN DJDK0000920

AS LONG AS YOUR MINE SHOWTUNES - WICKED DJDK0000921

AS SHE'S WALKING AWAY BROWN, ZAC BAND FT. ALAN JACKSON DJDK0000922

AS TIME GOES BY DURANTE, JIMMY DJDK0000923

AS TIME GOES BY SIMON, CARLY DJDK0000924

AS WE LAY MURDOCK, SHIRLEY DJDK0000925

ASCENSIONISM SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0000926

ASEREJE LAS KETCHUP DJDK0000927

ASHES (DEADPOOL 2) DION, CELINE DJDK0000928

ASHES BY NOW WOMACK, LEE ANN DJDK0000929

ASHES OF EDEN BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0000930

ASHES TO ASHES BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0000931

ASHES TO ASHES FAITH NO MORE DJDK0000932

ASK SMITHS, THE DJDK0000933

ASS BACK HOME GYM CLASS HEROES FT. NEON HITCH DJDK0000934

ASTON MARTIN MUSIC ROSS, RICK & DRAKE & CHRISETTE MICHELLEDJDK0000935

ASTRONAUT IN THE OCEAN MASKED WOLF DJDK0000936

AT A MEDIUM PACE SANDLER, ADAM DJDK0000937

AT ALL COSTS DISNEY - WISH (2023) DJDK0000938

AT LAST JAMES, ETTA DJDK0000939

AT LAST (AS PERFORMED BY BEYONCE) JAMES, ETTA DJDK0000940



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

AT MAIL CALL TODAY AUTRY, GENE DJDK0000941

AT MY WORST PINK SWEAT$ DJDK0000942

AT MY WORST (DUET VERSION) PINK SWEAT$ & KEHLANI DJDK0000943

AT OR WITH ME JOHNSON, JACK DJDK0000944

AT SEVENTEEN IAN, JANIS DJDK0000945

AT THE END OF A BAR YOUNG, CHRIS & MITCHELL TENPENNY DJDK0000946

AT THE END OF THE DAY COFFEY, KELLIE DJDK0000947

AT THE HOP DANNY & THE JUNIORS DJDK0000948

AT THIS MOMENT VERA, BILLY & THE BEATERS DJDK0000949

AT YOUR BEST (YOU ARE LOVE) AALIYAH DJDK0000950

AT YOUR WORST SCOTT, CALUM DJDK0000951

A-TISKET, A-TASKET FITZGERALD, ELLA DJDK0000952

ATLANTIC SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0000953

ATLANTIC CITY BAND, THE DJDK0000954

ATLIENS OUTKAST DJDK0000955

ATM JAM BANKS, AZEALIA & PHARRELL WILLIAMS DJDK0000956

ATREVET-TE-TE CALLE 13 DJDK0000957

ATTA GIRL WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0000958

ATTENTION DOJA CAT DJDK0000959

ATTENTION PUTH, CHARLIE DJDK0000960

AUCTIONEER VAN DYKE, LEROY DJDK0000961

AUDIO DOPE 3 CURREN$Y DJDK0000962

AUDITION (THE FOOL WHO DREAMS)[EMMA STONE]SHOWTUNES - LA LA LAND DJDK0000963

AUGUST SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0000964

AULD LANG SYNE TRADITIONAL DJDK0000965

AUNTIE DIARIES LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0000966

AURORA SHOWTUNES - DAISY JONES & THE SIX DJDK0000967

AUSTIN DASHA DJDK0000968

AUSTIN SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0000969

AUTHORITY SONG MELLENCAMP, JOHN COUGAR DJDK0000970

AUTOMATIC LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0000971

AUTOMATIC POINTER SISTERS DJDK0000972

AVA ADORE SMASHING PUMPKING, THE DJDK0000973

AVL GRUPO FRONTERA & ARCANGEL DJDK0000974

AWAKE GODSMACK DJDK0000975

AWAKE GROBAN, JOSH DJDK0000976

AWAKE (FULL VERSION) GODSMACK DJDK0000977

AWAKEN METALOCALYPSE (DETHLOCK) DJDK0000978

AWARD TOUR A TRIBE CALLED QUEST & TRUGOY THE DOVEDJDK0000979

AWAY IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE FT. SEAN GARRETT DJDK0000980

AWAY FROM THE SUN 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0000981

AWAY IN A MANGER ORLANDO, TONY DJDK0000982

AWESOME GOD MULLINS, RICH DJDK0000983

AWFUL, BEAUTIFUL LIFE WORLEY, DARRYL DJDK0000984

AWKWARD SAN CISCO DJDK0000985

AY, JALISCO NO TE RAJES! EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0000986

AYO BROWN, CHRIS & TYGA DJDK0000987



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

AYY LADIES PORTER, TRAVIS & TYGA DJDK0000988

AZIZAM SHEERAN, ED DJDK0000989

AZIZAM (ACOUSTIC) SHEERAN, ED DJDK0000990

B*@CHES AIN'T SH@T DR. DRE  DJDK0000991

B. O. B. (BOMBS OVER BAGHDAD) OUTKAST DJDK0000992

B.I.T.C.H. [EXPLICIT] MEGAN THEE STALLION DJDK0000993

B.J. THE D.J. JACKSON, STONEWALL DJDK0000994

B.S. AIKO, JHENE & H.E.R. DJDK0000995

B.Y.O.B. SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0000996

B2B CHARLIE XCX DJDK0000997

BABA O'RILEY WHO, THE DJDK0000998

BABAJI SUPERTRAMP DJDK0000999

BABE STYX DJDK0001000

BABE I'M GONNA LEAVE YOU LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0001001

BABEL MUMFORD & SONS DJDK0001002

BABOOSHKA BUSH, KATE DJDK0001003

BABY ASHANTI DJDK0001004

BABY BIEBER, JUSTIN FT. LUDACRIS DJDK0001005

BABY (YOU'VE GOT WHAT IT TAKES) WASHINGTON, DIANA & BROOK BENTON DJDK0001006

BABY BABY GRANT, AMY DJDK0001007

BABY BITCH WEEN DJDK0001008

BABY BLUE BADFINGER DJDK0001009

BABY BLUE JONES, JIGGLEY DJDK0001010

BABY BLUE STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0001011

BABY BLUE BATHING SUIT SANCHEZ, STEPHEN DJDK0001012

BABY BOY BEYONCE FT. SEAN PAUL DJDK0001013

BABY CAN I HOLD YOU CHAPMAN, TRACY DJDK0001014

BABY COME HOME SCISSOR SISTERS DJDK0001015

BABY DON'T GET HOOKED ON ME DAVIS, MAC DJDK0001016

BABY DON'T HURT ME GUETTA, DAVID & ANNE-MARIE & COI LERAYDJDK0001017

BABY GIRL SUGARLAND DJDK0001018

BABY GOT BACK RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0001019

BABY GOT BACK SIR MIX-A-LOT DJDK0001020

BABY I LOVE YOU FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0001021

BABY I NEED YOUR LOVIN' FOUR TOPS, THE DJDK0001022

BABY I' YOURS ARCTIC MONKEYS & THE NEWELL OCTET DJDK0001023

BABY I'M A WANT YOU BREAD DJDK0001024

BABY I'M BACK KID LAROI, THE DJDK0001025

BABY IT'S COLD OUTSIDE BENNETT, TONY & LADY GAGA DJDK0001026

BABY IT'S COLD OUTSIDE JONES, TOM & CERYS MATTHEWS DJDK0001027

BABY LIKES TO ROCK IT TRACTORS, THE DJDK0001028

BABY LOVE SUPREMES, THE DJDK0001029

BABY MINE KRAUSS, ALLISON DJDK0001030

BABY ONE MORE TIME SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0001031

BABY ONE MORE TIME (KUNG FU PANDA 4) TENACIOUS D DJDK0001032

BABY SAID MANESKIN DJDK0001033

BABY SHARK PINKFONG DJDK0001034



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BABY, COME TO ME AUSTIN, PATTI & JAMES INGRAM DJDK0001035

BABY, I LOVE YOU RAMONES DJDK0001036

BABY, I LOVE YOUR WAY BIG MOUNTAIN DJDK0001037

BABY, I LOVE YOUR WAY/ FREEBIRD MEDLEY WILL TO POWER DJDK0001038

BABY, I'M YOURS LEWIS, BARBARA DJDK0001039

BABY, IT’S COLD OUTSIDE WHITING, MARGARET & JOHNNY MERCER DJDK0001040

BABY, IT'S COLD OUTSIDE ELDREDGE, BRETT & MEGHAN TRAINOR DJDK0001041

BABY, IT'S COLD OUTSIDE FITZGERALD, ELLA & LOUIS JORDAN DJDK0001042

BABY, IT'S COLD OUTSIDE MENZEL, INDINA & MICHAEL BUBLE DJDK0001043

BABY, NOW THAT I FOUND YOU KRAUSS, ALLISON & UNION STATION DJDK0001044

BABY, PLEASE DON'T GO AEROSMITH DJDK0001045

BABY, PLEASE DON'T GO WATERS, MUDDY DJDK0001046

BABY, THE SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0001047

BABY, WHAT A BIG SURPRISE CHICAGO DJDK0001048

BABY-BABY-BABY TLC DJDK0001049

BABYLON GRAY, DAVID DJDK0001050

BABYLON SISTERS STEELY DAN DJDK0001051

BABY'S GOT HER BLUE JEANS ON MCDANIEL, MEL DJDK0001052

BABY'S GOTTEN GOOD AT GOODBYE STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0001053

BACHATA ROSA EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0001054

BACK FORD, COLT W/ JAKE OWEN DJDK0001055

BACK 2 GOOD MATCHBOX 20 DJDK0001056

BACK AGAINST THE WALL CAGE THE ELEPHANT DJDK0001057

BACK AT ONE McKNIGHT, BRIAN DJDK0001058

BACK DOOR MAN DOORS, THE DJDK0001059

BACK DOWN SOUTH KINGS OF LEON DJDK0001060

BACK FOR GOOD TAKE THAT DJDK0001061

BACK HERE BB MAK DJDK0001062

BACK HOME AGAIN DENVER, JOHN DJDK0001063

BACK IN BABY'S ARMS CLINE, PATSY DJDK0001064

BACK IN BLACK AC/DC DJDK0001065

BACK IN THE ARMS OF LOVE GREENE, JACK DJDK0001066

BACK IN THE DAY DOWNDAY DJDK0001067

BACK IN THE HIGH LIFE WINWOOD, STEVE DJDK0001068

BACK IN THE SADDLE AEROSMITH DJDK0001069

BACK IN THE U.S.S.R. BEATLES, THE DJDK0001070

BACK ON 74 JUNGLE DJDK0001071

BACK ON MY FEET AGAIN BABYS, THE DJDK0001072

BACK ON THE CHAIN GANG PRETENDERS, THE DJDK0001073

BACK POCKET VULFPECK DJDK0001074

BACK THAT A@# UP JUVENILE FT. LIL WAYNE & MANNIE FRESH DJDK0001075

BACK THEN RIGHT NOW HUBBARD, TYLER DJDK0001076

BACK TO BLACK WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0001077

BACK TO DECEMBER SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001078

BACK TO DECEMBER (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001079

BACK TO FRIENDS SOMBR DJDK0001080

BACK TO SCHOOL DEFTONES DJDK0001081



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BACK WHEN I KNEW IT ALL MONTGOMERY GENTRY DJDK0001082

BACK WHERE I COME FROM CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0001083

BACKFIELD IN MOTION MEL & TIM DJDK0001084

BACKSEAT DRIVER BROWN, KANE DJDK0001085

BACKSEAT FREESTYLE LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0001086

BACKSEAT SERENADE ALL TIME LOW DJDK0001087

BACKSIDE OF THIRTY CONLEE, JOHN DJDK0001088

BACKSLIDING UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0001089

BACKSTABBERS O'JAYS, THE DJDK0001090

BACKUP PLAN ZIMMERMAN, BAILEY & LUKE COMBS DJDK0001091

BAD JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0001092

BAD  U2 DJDK0001093

BAD & BOUJEE MIGOS FT. LIL UZI VERT DJDK0001094

BAD ANGEL BENTLEY, DIERKS, MIRANDA LAMBERT & JAMEY JOHNSONDJDK0001095

BAD AS I USED TO BE (CHRIS STAPLETON) SHOWTUNES - F1 (FILM) DJDK0001096

BAD AT LOVE HALSEY DJDK0001097

BAD BAD BOY NAZARETH DJDK0001098

BAD BAD LEROY BROWN CROCE, JIM DJDK0001099

BAD BAD NEWS BRIDGES, LEON DJDK0001100

BAD BLOOD SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001101

BAD BLOOD (KENDRIK LAMAR REMIX) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001102

BAD BLOOD (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001103

BAD BOY ESTEFAN, GLORIA & MIAMI SOUND MACHINEDJDK0001104

BAD BOY / HAVING A PARTY VANDROSS, LUTHER DJDK0001105

BAD BOYS BURKE, ALEXANDRA FT. FLO-RIDA DJDK0001106

BAD BOYS WHAM! DJDK0001107

BAD BOYS (THEME FROM COPS) INNER CIRCLE DJDK0001108

BAD CASE OF LOVING YOU (DOCTOR, DOCTOR)PALMER, ROBERT DJDK0001109

BAD CHEM CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0001110

BAD COMPANY BAD COMPANY DJDK0001111

BAD COMPANY FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0001112

BAD DAY BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0001113

BAD DAY FUEL DJDK0001114

BAD DAY POWTER, DANIEL DJDK0001115

BAD DAY TO BE A BEER MILLIGAN, DRAKE DJDK0001116

BAD DECISIONS BLANCO, BENNY DJDK0001117

BAD DECISIONS BUMPIN UGLIES DJDK0001118

BAD DECISIONS STROKES, THE DJDK0001119

BAD DREAM TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0001120

BAD EXAMPLE PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0001121

BAD GIRL RIHANNA FT. CHRIS BROWN DJDK0001122

BAD GIRLFRIEND THEORY OF A DEADMAN DJDK0001123

BAD GIRLS JAMIROQUAI DJDK0001124

BAD GIRLS SUMMER, DONNA DJDK0001125

BAD GIRLS CLUB FALLING IN REVERSE DJDK0001126

BAD GUY EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0001127

BAD HABIT LACY, STEVE DJDK0001128



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BAD HABITS SHEERAN, ED DJDK0001129

BAD IDEA GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0001130

BAD IDEA RIGHT? RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0001131

BAD INTENTIONS HEATON, NYKEE DJDK0001132

BAD LIAR IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0001133

BAD LIFE SIGRID & BRING ME THE HORIZON DJDK0001134

BAD LUCK SOCIAL DISTORTION DJDK0001135

BAD LUCK TOP, ZACH DJDK0001136

BAD MEDICINE BON JOVI DJDK0001137

BAD MOON RISING CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0001138

BAD MOON RISING SHOWTUNES - WEDNESDAY (TV) DJDK0001139

BAD RELIGION OCEAN, FRANK DJDK0001140

BAD REPUTATION DAMN YANKEES DJDK0001141

BAD REPUTATION JETT, JOAN DJDK0001142

BAD REVIEWS CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0001143

BAD ROMANCE HALESTORM DJDK0001144

BAD ROMANCE LADY GAGA DJDK0001145

BAD SELF PORTRAITS LAKE STREET DRIVE DJDK0001146

BAD SELF PORTRAITS LAKE STREET DRIVE DJDK0001147

BAD THINGS MACHINE GUN KELLY & CAMILA CABELLO DJDK0001148

BAD TO THE BONE THOROGOOD, GEORGE DJDK0001149

BAD TOUCH, THE BLOODHOUND GANG, THE DJDK0001150

BAD WOMAN FAITH, PALOMA DJDK0001151

BADDER SHOWTUNES - DISNEY - DISENCHANTED DJDK0001152

BADFISH SUBLIME DJDK0001153

BAGGAGE BALLERINI, KELSEA DJDK0001154

BAGGAGE CLAIM LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0001155

BAILA ASI BECKY G, PLAY-N-SKILLS, THALIA, & CHIQUIS RIVERADJDK0001156

BAILAMOS IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE DJDK0001157

BAILANDO IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE FT. SEAN PAUL DJDK0001158

BAILANDO [SPANISH] IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE & FRIENDS DJDK0001159

BAILANDO BACHATA CHAYANNE DJDK0001160

BAILAR CONTIGO BLACK EYED PEAS & DADDY YANKEE DJDK0001161

BAILE INLVIDABLE BAD BUNNY DJDK0001162

BAIT A HOOK MOORE, JUSTIN DJDK0001163

BAKER STREET RAFFERTY, GERRY DJDK0001164

BALL & CHAIN SOCIAL DISTORTION DJDK0001165

BALL FOR ME [EXPLICIT] POST MALONE FT. NICKI MINAJ DJDK0001166

BALL OF CONFUSION TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0001167

BALLAD OF A DOG NAMED STAINS PETERS, RED DJDK0001168

BALLAD OF A HOMESCHOOLED KID RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0001169

BALLAD OF A TEENAGE QUEEN CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0001170

BALLAD OF A THING MAN DYLAN, BOB DJDK0001171

BALLAD OF CURTIS LOEW, THE LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0001172

BALLAD OF DAVY CROCKETT FORD, "TENNESSE" ERNIE DJDK0001173

BALLAD OF DWIGHT FRY COOPER, ALICE DJDK0001174

BALLAD OF IRA HAYES, THE CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0001175



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BALLAD OF JED CLAMPETT FLATTS & SCRUGGS DJDK0001176

BALLAD OF LUCY GRAY BAIRD, THE SHOWTUNES - THE HUNGER GAMES (MOVIE)DJDK0001177

BALLAD OF MONA LISA, THE PANIC! AT THE DISCO DJDK0001178

BALLAD OF SERENITY SHOWTUNES - FIREFLY (TV SHOW) DJDK0001179

BALLAD OF THE WITCHES' ROAD (COVER SHOWTUNES - AGATHA ALL ALONG (TV) DJDK0001180

BALLAD OF THE WITCHES' ROAD (SACRED SHOWTUNES - AGATHA ALL ALONG (TV) DJDK0001181

BALLAD OF THE WITCHES' ROAD (TRUE CRIME VERSION)SHOWTUNES - AGATHA ALL ALONG (TV) DJDK0001182

BALLOON TYLER, THE CREATOR & DOECHII DJDK0001183

BALLROOM BLITZ SWEET DJDK0001184

BAM BAM CABELLO, CAMILA & ED SHEERAN DJDK0001185

BANANAS AND BLOW WEEN DJDK0001186

BAND OF GOLD PAYNE, FREDA DJDK0001187

BAND ON THE RUN MCCARTNEY, PAUL & WINGS DJDK0001188

BAND4BAND CENTRAL CEE & LIL BABY DJDK0001189

BANDAID ON A BULLET HOLE WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0001190

BANDS MAKE HER DANCE JUICY J & LIL WAYNE & 2 CHAINZ DJDK0001191

BANG BANG GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0001192

BANG BANG JESSIE J FT. ARIANA GRANDE & NICKI MINAJDJDK0001193

BANG BANG (MY BABY SHOT ME DOWN) CHER DJDK0001194

BANG BANG (THE BALLAD OF AMY FISHER) MURPH, JESSIE DJDK0001195

BANG ON THE DRUM ALL DAY RUNDGREN, TODD DJDK0001196

BANG! AJR DJDK0001197

BANJO ODYSSEY DEAD SOUTH, THE DJDK0001198

BANKROBBER CLASH, THE DJDK0001199

BAPTIZED IN FEAR WEEKND, THE DJDK0001200

BAR FRIENDS RESTLESS ROAD DJDK0001201

BARBARA 2,0 SHOWTUNES - BEETLEJUICE DJDK0001202

BARBARA ANN BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0001203

BARBIE DREAMS MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0001204

BARBIE DREAMS SHOWTUNES - BARBIE (2023 MOVIE) - FIFTY FIFTY & KALIIIDJDK0001205

BARBIE GIRL AQUA DJDK0001206

BARBIE TINGZ MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0001207

BARBIE WORLD SHOWTUNES - BARBIE (2023 FILM) - NICKI MINAJ, ICE SPICE & AQUADJDK0001208

BARE NECESSITIES, THE DISNEY - JUNGLE BOOK DJDK0001209

BAREFOOT BLUE JEAN NIGHT OWEN, JAKE DJDK0001210

BAREFOOTIN' BAREFOOT JERRY DJDK0001211

BARELY BLUE MIDLAND DJDK0001212

BARELY BREATHING SHEIK, DUNCAN DJDK0001213

BARGAIN WHO, THE DJDK0001214

BARGIN STORE, THE PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0001215

BARK AT THE MOON OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0001216

BARROOM HERO DROPKICK MURPHEYS DJDK0001217

BARTENDER HED) PE DJDK0001218

BARTENDER LADY ANTEBELLUM DJDK0001219

BARTENDER T-PAIN FT. AKON DJDK0001220

BARTENDER IN DESTIN (ACOUSTIC) GREEN, RILEY DJDK0001221

BARTENDER'S BLUES JONES, GEORGE DJDK0001222



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BARTIER CARDI [EDITED] CARDI B FT. 21 SAVAGE DJDK0001223

BARTON HOLLOW CIVIL WARS, THE DJDK0001224

BASICS OF LIFE, THE 4HIM DJDK0001225

BASIN STREET BLUES COOKE, SAM DJDK0001226

BASKET CASE GREEN DAY DJDK0001227

BASS BOAT BRYAN, ZACH  DJDK0001228

BATHWATER NO DOUBT DJDK0001229

BATMAN THEME (1960'S TV SHOW) VENTURES, THE DJDK0001230

BATTER UP NELLY DJDK0001231

BATTERY METALLICA DJDK0001232

BATTLE HYMN MANOWAR DJDK0001233

BATTLE HYMN OF THE REPUBLIC TRADITIONAL DJDK0001234

BATTLE OF NEW ORLEANS, THE HORTON, JOHNNY DJDK0001235

BATTLE OF WHO COULD CARE LESS BEN FOLDS FIVE DJDK0001236

BATTLE SCARS SEBASTIAN, GUY & LUPE FIASCO DJDK0001237

BATTLEFIELD SPARKS, JORDIN DJDK0001238

BAWITDABA KID ROCK DJDK0001239

BE CAREFUL CARDI B DJDK0001240

BE CAREFUL (EXPLICIT) CARDI B DJDK0001241

BE HAPPY BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0001242

BE KIND HALSEY & MARSHMELLO DJDK0001243

BE LIKE THAT 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0001244

BE MINE! ROBYN DJDK0001245

BE MORE SANCHEZ, STEPHEN DJDK0001246

BE MY BABY RONETTES, THE DJDK0001247

BE MY BABY TONIGHT MONTGOMERY, JOHN MICHAEL DJDK0001248

BE MY LOVER COOPER, ALICE DJDK0001249

BE MY LOVER GUETTA, DAVID & HYPATON & LA BOUCHE DJDK0001250

BE MY LOVER LA BOUCHE DJDK0001251

BE MY LOVER (EXTENDED MIX) GUETTA, DAVID & HYPATON & LA BOUCHE DJDK0001252

BE NICE TO ME FRONT BOTTOMS, THE DJDK0001253

BE OUR GUEST DISNEY - BEAUTY & THE BEAST DJDK0001254

BE OUR GUEST DISNEY - BEAUTY & THE BEAST (LIVE ACTION 2017)DJDK0001255

BE PREPARED DISNEY - THE LION KING (1994) DJDK0001256

BE RIGHT NOW SHEERAN, ED DJDK0001257

BE SOMEONE BOONE, BENSON DJDK0001258

BE STILL MY HEART POSTAL SERVICE, THE DJDK0001259

BE TRUE TO YOUR SCHOOL BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0001260

BE WITH YOU AKON DJDK0001261

BE WITH YOU BANGLES, THE DJDK0001262

BE WITH YOU IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE DJDK0001263

BE WITHOUT YOU BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0001264

BE YOUNG, BE FOOLISH, BE HAPPY TAMS, THE DJDK0001265

BE YOURSELF AUDIOSLAVE DJDK0001266

BEACH BABY FIRST CLASS DJDK0001267

BEACHIN' OWEN, JAKE DJDK0001268

BEAST OF BURDEN ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0001269



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BEAST, THE LADY GAGA DJDK0001270

BEAT GOES ON, THE SONNY & CHER DJDK0001271

BEAT IT JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0001272

BEAT IT RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0001273

BEAT OF THE MUSIC ELDEREDGE, BRETT DJDK0001274

BEAT ON THE BRAT RAMONES, THE DJDK0001275

BEAT THE DEVIL'S TATTOO BLACK REBEL MOTORCYCLE CLUB DJDK0001276

BEAUTIFUL AGUILERA, CHRISTINA DJDK0001277

BEAUTIFUL BAZZI DJDK0001278

BEAUTIFUL KING, CAROLE DJDK0001279

BEAUTIFUL SHOWTUNES - HEATHERS (MUSICAL) DJDK0001280

BEAUTIFUL SNOOP DOGG & PHARRELL WILLIAMS & UNCLE CHARLIE WILSONDJDK0001281

BEAUTIFUL  AKON FT. COLBY O'DONIS DJDK0001282

BEAUTIFUL AS YOU THOMAS, RHETT DJDK0001283

BEAUTIFUL BOY (DARLING BOY) LENNON, JOHN DJDK0001284

BEAUTIFUL CRAZY COMBS, LUKE DJDK0001285

BEAUTIFUL CRAZY COMBS, LUKE DJDK0001286

BEAUTIFUL DAY U2 DJDK0001287

BEAUTIFUL DISASTER 311 DJDK0001288

BEAUTIFUL EVERY TIME BRICE, LEE DJDK0001289

BEAUTIFUL GAME, A SHEERAN, ED DJDK0001290

BEAUTIFUL GIRLS KINGSTON, SEAN DJDK0001291

BEAUTIFUL GOODBYE HANSON, JENNIFER DJDK0001292

BEAUTIFUL LIAR BEYONCE & SHAKIRA DJDK0001293

BEAUTIFUL LIFE, A CHRISTOPHER DJDK0001294

BEAUTIFUL LOVE AFTERS, THE DJDK0001295

BEAUTIFUL MONSTER NE-YO DJDK0001296

BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0001297

BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE GUETTA, DAVID & SIA DJDK0001298

BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE, THE MARILYN MANSON DJDK0001299

BEAUTIFUL SINNER MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0001300

BEAUTIFUL SOUL MCCARTNEY, JESSIE DJDK0001301

BEAUTIFUL THINGS BOONE, BENSON DJDK0001302

BEAUTIFUL THINGS (ACOUSTIC) BOONE, BENSON DJDK0001303

BEAUTIFUL TRAUMA PINK DJDK0001304

BEAUTIFUL WORLD DEVO DJDK0001305

BEAUTIFUL WORLD (WE'RE ALL HERE) BRICKMAN, JIM FT. ADAM CROSSLEY DJDK0001306

BEAUTIFULLY BROKEN GOV'T MULE DJDK0001307

BEAUTIRUL NOISE DIAMOND, NEIL DJDK0001308

BEAUTY & THE BEAST DION, CELINE & PEABO BRYSON DJDK0001309

BEAUTY AND A BEAT BIEBER, JUSTIN FT. NICKI MINAJ DJDK0001310

BEAUTY AND THE BEAST DISNEY - BEAUTY & THE BEAST (1991) DJDK0001311

BEAUTY AND THE BEAST DISNEY - BEAUTY & THE BEAST (LIVE ACTION 2017)DJDK0001312

BEAUTY IN THE WORLD GRAY, MACY DJDK0001313

BEAUTY IS ONLY SKIN DEEP TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0001314

BEBER DE TU SANGRE LOS AMANTES DE LOLA DJDK0001315

BE-BOP-A-LULA VINCENT, GENE DJDK0001316



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BECAUSE  CLARK, DAVE FIVE DJDK0001317

BECAUSE I GOT HIGH AFROMAN DJDK0001318

BECAUSE I LIKED A BOY CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0001319

BECAUSE OF YOU BENNETT, TONY DJDK0001320

BECAUSE OF YOU CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0001321

BECAUSE OF YOU MCENTRIE, REBA FT. KELLY CLARKSON DJDK0001322

BECAUSE OF YOU NE-YO DJDK0001323

BECAUSE THE NIGHT SPRIGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0001324

BECAUSE YOU LOVE ME MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0001325

BECAUSE YOU LOVED ME DION, CELINE DJDK0001326

BED HOLIDAY, J. DJDK0001327

BED OF LIES MINAJ, NICKI FT. SKYLAR GREY DJDK0001328

BED OF ROSES BON JOVI DJDK0001329

BED PEACE AIKO, JHENE & CHILDISH GAMBINO DJDK0001330

BEDROCK YOUNG MONEY FT. LLOYD DJDK0001331

BEDROOM LOVERS MIEUX, ANDRE DJDK0001332

BEDS ARE BURNING MIDNIGHT OIL DJDK0001333

BEELZEBOSS (THE FINAL SHOWDOWN) TENACIOUS D DJDK0001334

BEEN AROUND THE WORLD PUFF DADDY & NOTORIOUS B.I.G. & MASE DJDK0001335

BEEN LIKE THIS TRAINOR, MEGHAN & T-PAIN DJDK0001336

BEEN TO CANAAN KING, CAROLE DJDK0001337

BEEP PUSSYCAT DOLLS DJDK0001338

BEEP PUSSYCAT DOLLS FT. WILL I AM DJDK0001339

BEEP BEEP PLAYMATES, THE DJDK0001340

BEER REEL BIG FISH DJDK0001341

BEER CAN'T FIX RHETT, THOMAS & JON PARDI DJDK0001342

BEER DON'T WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0001343

BEER DRINKERS AND HELL RAISERS ZZ TOP DJDK0001344

BEER FOR BREAKFAST TOP, ZACH DJDK0001345

BEER FOR MY HORSES KEITH, TOBY & WILLIE NELSON DJDK0001346

BEER FOR MY HORSES NELSON, WILLIE & TOBY KEITH DJDK0001347

BEER NEVER BROKE MY HEART COMBS, LUKE DJDK0001348

BEER ON THE TABLE THOMPSON, JOSH DJDK0001349

BEER RUN BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0001350

BEER WITH MY FRIENDS CHESNEY, KENNY & OLD DOMINION DJDK0001351

BEER, WEED, COOCHES WALKER, WHEELER, JR. DJDK0001352

BEER: 30 FLORIDA GEORGIA LINE DJDK0001353

BEERS ON ME BENTLEY, DIERKS & BRELAND HARDY DJDK0001354

BEFORE HE CHEATS UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0001355

BEFORE I CRY (LADY GAGA) SHOWTUNES - A STAR IS BORN DJDK0001356

BEFORE I FORGET SLIPKNOT DJDK0001357

BEFORE I KNEW BETTER MARTIN, BRAD DJDK0001358

BEFORE THE DAWN JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0001359

BEFORE THE NEXT TEARDROP FALLS FENDER, FREDDY DJDK0001360

BEFORE THE NEXT TEARDROP FALLS PRIDE, CHARLIE DJDK0001361

BEFORE YOU ACCUSE ME (TAKE A LOOK AT YOURSELF)CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0001362

BEFORE YOU LEAVE ME WARREN, ALEX DJDK0001363



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BEG FOR YOU CHARLI XCX & RINA SAWAYAMA DJDK0001364

BEG, STEAL OR BORROW LAMONTAGNE, RAY & THE PARIAH DOGS DJDK0001365

BEGGIN' MANESKIN DJDK0001366

BEGGIN' ON YOUR KNEES SHOWTUNES - VICTORIOUS DJDK0001367

BEGGING TO YOU ROBBINS, MARTY DJDK0001368

BEGIN THE BEGUINE ANDREWS SISTERS, THE DJDK0001369

BEGIN THE BEGUINE SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0001370

BEHIND BLUE EYES WHO, THE DJDK0001371

BEHIND CLOSED DOORS RICH, CHARLIE DJDK0001372

BEHIND THE TEAR JAMES, SONNY DJDK0001373

BEHIND THE WHEEL/ROUTE 66 (MEGAMIX) DEPECHE MODE DJDK0001374

BEHIND THESE HAZEL EYES CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0001375

BEIGE PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0001376

BEIN' GREEN KERMIT THE FROG DJDK0001377

BEING ALIVE SHOWTUNES - COMPANY (MUSICAL) DJDK0001378

BEING ALIVE (WEST END REVIVAL) SHOWTUNES - COMPANY DJDK0001379

BEING PRETTY AIN'T PRETTY PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0001380

BEJEWELED SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001381

BELA LUGOSI'S DEAD BAUHAUS DJDK0001382

BELFAST CITY MCMULLAN, RYAN DJDK0001383

BELIEVE BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0001384

BELIEVE CHER DJDK0001385

BELIEVE GROBAN, JOSH DJDK0001386

BELIEVE JOHN, ELTON DJDK0001387

BELIEVE KRAVITZ, LENNY DJDK0001388

BELIEVE MUMFORD & SONS DJDK0001389

BELIEVE ME LIL' WAYNE FT. DRAKE DJDK0001390

BELIEVER IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0001391

BELIEVER OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0001392

BELL BOTTOMS UP WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0001393

BELLA CIAO (MONEY HEIST) LA CASA DE PAPEL (MANU PILAS) DJDK0001394

BELLA REGIONALS : THE SIGN/ ETERNAL FLAME / TURN THSHOWTUNES - PITCH PERFECT DJDK0001395

BELLA'S FINALS SHOWTUNES - PITCH PERFECT DJDK0001396

BELLE DISNEY - BEAUTY & THE BEAST (LIVE ACTION 2017)DJDK0001397

BELLE OF BELFAST CITY IRISH ROVERS, THE DJDK0001398

BELLS IN SANTA FE HALSEY DJDK0001399

BELLY DANCER IMANBEK & BYOR DJDK0001400

BELLYACHE EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0001401

BEN JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0001402

BENCH SEAT RICE, CHASE DJDK0001403

BEND ME, SHAPE ME AMERICAN BREED, THE DJDK0001404

BENDS, THE RADIOHEAD DJDK0001405

BENEATH YOUR BEAUTIFUL LABRINTH FT. EMELI SANDE DJDK0001406

BENNIE & THE JETS JOHN, ELTON DJDK0001407

BENNIE & THE JETS (2018) JOHN, ELTON & PINK & LOGIC DJDK0001408

BENT MATCHBOX 20 DJDK0001409

BERNADINE BOONE, PAT DJDK0001410



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BERTHA GRATEFUL DEAD DJDK0001411

BESAME MUCHO BOCELLI, ANDREA DJDK0001412

BESAME MUCHO EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0001413

BEST DAY EVER MILLER, MAC DJDK0001414

BEST DAY EVER, THE SHOWTUNES - SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS - TVDJDK0001415

BEST DAY OF MY LIFE AMERICAN AUTHORS DJDK0001416

BEST DAY, THE STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0001417

BEST DAY, THE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001418

BEST FRIEND [EXPLICIT] SAWEETIE FT. DOJA CAT DJDK0001419

BEST FRIENDS REX ORANGE COUNTY DJDK0001420

BEST FRIEND'S BROTHER SHOWTUNES - VICTORIOUS (VICTORIA JUSTICE)DJDK0001421

BEST I  CAN QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0001422

BEST I EVER HAD ALLAN, GARY DJDK0001423

BEST I EVER HAD DRAKE DJDK0001424

BEST IS YET TO COME, THE HINDER DJDK0001425

BEST LOVE SONG T-PAIN & CHRIS BROWN DJDK0001426

BEST LOVE SONG T-PAIN FT. CHRIS BROWN DJDK0001427

BEST MAN, THE LARSEN, BLAINE DJDK0001428

BEST OF BOTH WORLDS, THE DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA DJDK0001429

BEST OF INTENTIONS TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0001430

BEST OF ME KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0001431

BEST OF MY LOVE EAGLES, THE DJDK0001432

BEST OF MY LOVE EMOTIONS DJDK0001433

BEST OF YOU FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0001434

BEST PART H.E.R. & DANIEL CAESAR DJDK0001435

BEST SONG EVER ARMIGER, KATIE DJDK0001436

BEST SONG EVER ONE DIRECTION DJDK0001437

BEST THING THAT EVER HAPPENED TO ME KNIGHT, GLADYS & THE PIPS DJDK0001438

BEST THINGS, THE FILTER DJDK0001439

BET ON IT DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 2 DJDK0001440

BETCHA BY GOLLY, WOW STYLISTICS, THE DJDK0001441

BETH KISS DJDK0001442

BETTE DAVIS EYES CARNES, KIM DJDK0001443

BETTER GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0001444

BETTER BE GOOD TO ME TURNER, TINA DJDK0001445

BETTER BEER NICOLE, ERICA DJDK0001446

BETTER CLASS OF LOSERS TRAVIS, RANDY DJDK0001447

BETTER DAYS BRYAN, ZACH & JOHN MAYER DJDK0001448

BETTER DAYS SHARPE, EDWARD & THE MAGNETIC ZEROSDJDK0001449

BETTER DAYS WILLIAMS, VESTA DJDK0001450

BETTER DIG TWO BAND PERRY, THE DJDK0001451

BETTER IN TIME LEWIS, LEONA DJDK0001452

BETTER MAN BLACK, CLINT DJDK0001453

BETTER MAN BRIDGES, LEON DJDK0001454

BETTER MAN COLLAGE III DJDK0001455

BETTER MAN LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0001456

BETTER MAN PEARL JAM DJDK0001457



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BETTER MAN (ROBBIE WILLIAMS) SHOWTUNES - BETTER MAN (MOVIE) DJDK0001458

BETTER MAN (TAYLOR'S VERSION0 SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001459

BETTER NOW [EXPLICIT] POST MALONE DJDK0001460

BETTER OFF ALONE DEEJAY, ALICE DJDK0001461

BETTER OFF ALONE JELLY ROLL & MACKENZIE NICOLE DJDK0001462

BETTER THAN LAKE STREET DRIVE DJDK0001463

BETTER THAN A MEMORY MIDLAND DJDK0001464

BETTER THAN ME HINDER DJDK0001465

BETTER THAN REVENGE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001466

BETTER THAN REVENGE (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001467

BETTER THAN THIS FAITH, PALOMA DJDK0001468

BETTER THEN THE BOTTLE JINKS, CODY DJDK0001469

BETTER THINGS TO DO CLARK, TERRI DJDK0001470

BETTER TOGETHER COMBS, LUKE DJDK0001471

BETTER TOGETHER JOHNSON, JACK DJDK0001472

BETTY AJR DJDK0001473

BETTY SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001474

BETTY (GET MONEY) YUNG GRAVY DJDK0001475

BETWEEN THE DEVIL AND THE DEEP BLUE SEAFITZGERALD, ELLA DJDK0001476

BETWEEN THE LINES STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0001477

BETWEEN THE SHEETS ISLEY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0001478

BETWEEN TWO POINTS GILMOUR, DAVID & ROMANY GILMOUR DJDK0001479

BEVER BEEN OVER RUCKER, DARIUS & JENNIFER NETTLES DJDK0001480

BEVERLY HILLS WEEZER DJDK0001481

BEWITCHED LAUFEY DJDK0001482

BEWITCHED, BOTHERED & BEWILDERED FITZGERALD, ELLA DJDK0001483

BEYOND BRIDGES, LEON DJDK0001484

BEYOND (AULI'I CRAVALHO & RACHEL HOUSE DISNEY - MOANA 2 (FILM) DJDK0001485

BEYOND (AULI'I CRAVALHO & TE VAKA) DISNEY - MOANA 2 (END CREDITS) DJDK0001486

BEYOND THE GRAY SKY 311 DJDK0001487

BEYOND THE REALMS OF DEATH JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0001488

BEYOND THE SEA BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0001489

BEYOND THE SEA DARIN, BOBBY DJDK0001490

BFF SHOWTUNES - SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS: THE MUSICALDJDK0001491

BIBIA BE YE YE SHEERAN, ED DJDK0001492

BIBLE ON THE DASH LUND, CORB FT. HAYES CARLL DJDK0001493

BIBLICAL SCOTT, CALUM DJDK0001494

BICYCLE RACE QUEEN DJDK0001495

BIDI BIDI BOM BOM SELENA DJDK0001496

BIG BAD JOHN DEAN, JIMMY DJDK0001497

BIG BAD WOLF IN THIS MOMENT DJDK0001498

BIG BALLS AC/DC DJDK0001499

BIG BANG BABY STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0001500

BIG BLUE NOTE KEITH, TOBY DJDK0001501

BIG BOSS MAN RICH, CHARLIE DJDK0001502

BIG BOTTOM SPINAL TAP DJDK0001503

BIG CITY NIGHTS SCORPIONS, THE DJDK0001504



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BIG COUNTRY BIG COUNTRY DJDK0001505

BIG DEAL RIMES, LEANN DJDK0001506

BIG DREAMS IN A SMALL TOWN RESTLESS HEART DJDK0001507

BIG EMPTY STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0001508

BIG ENERGY LATTO DJDK0001509

BIG FOUR POSTER BED LEE, BRENDA DJDK0001510

BIG FUN SHOWTUNES - HEATHERS (MUSICAL) DJDK0001511

BIG GIRLS DON'T CRY 4 SEASONS, THE DJDK0001512

BIG GIRLS DON'T CRY FERGIE DJDK0001513

BIG GREEN TRACTOR ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0001514

BIG IRON ROBBINS, MARTY DJDK0001515

BIG MACHINE GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0001516

BIG MAN ON MULBERRY STREET JOEL, BILLY DJDK0001517

BIG ME FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0001518

BIG PIMPIN' [EXPLICIT] JAY-Z FT. UGK DJDK0001519

BIG POPPA NOTORIOUS B.I.G. DJDK0001520

BIG SHOT JOEL, BILLY DJDK0001521

BIG STAR CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0001522

BIG TEN INCH RECORD AEROSMITH DJDK0001523

BIG TIME BIG & RICH DJDK0001524

BIG TIME GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0001525

BIG TIME RUSH BIG TIME RUSH DJDK0001526

BIG YELLOW TAXI COUNTING CROWS & VANESSA CARLTON DJDK0001527

BIG YELLOW TAXI MITCHELL, JONI DJDK0001528

BIG, BLONDE AND BEAUTIFUL SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0001529

BIGGER HOUSES DAN + SHAY DJDK0001530

BIGGER IN TEXAS MEGAN THEE STALLION DJDK0001531

BIGGER PICTURE, THE [EXPLICIT] LIL BABY DJDK0001532

BIGGER THAN THE BEATLES DIFFIE, JOE DJDK0001533

BIGGER THAN THE WHOLE SKY SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001534

BIGGER THAN US DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA 2 DJDK0001535

BIGMOUTH STRIKES AGAIN SMITHS, THE DJDK0001536

BIKINI BOTTOM DAY SHOWTUNES - SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS: THE MUSICALDJDK0001537

BIKINI GIRLS WITH MACHINE GUNS CRAMPS, THE DJDK0001538

BIKINI READY WOLFE, MADISON DJDK0001539

BIKO GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0001540

BILL BAILEY, WON'T YOU PLEASE COME HOME CLINE, PATSY DJDK0001541

BILL NYE THE SCIENCE GUY THEME SHOWTUNES - BILL NYE THE SCIENCE GUY (TV)DJDK0001542

BILLIE BOSSA NOVA EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0001543

BILLIE JEAN CIVIL WARS, THE DJDK0001544

BILLIE JEAN JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0001545

BILLION DOLLAR BABIES COOPER, ALICE DJDK0001546

BILLIONAIRE MCCOY, TRAVIE FT. BRUNO MARS DJDK0001547

BILLS, BILLS, BILLS DESTINY'S CHILD DJDK0001548

BILLS, BILLS, BILLS DESTINY'S CHILD DJDK0001549

BILLY DON'T BE A HERO DONALDSON, BO & HEYWOODS DJDK0001550

BILLY O'SHEA CEOL DJDK0001551



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BILLY THE KID DEAN, BILLY DJDK0001552

BILLY'S GOT HIS BEER GOGGLES ON MCCOY, NEAL DJDK0001553

B-I-N-G-O TRADITIONAL DJDK0001554

BIRD ON A WIRE BONAMASSA, JOE DJDK0001555

BIRD, THE TIME, THE DJDK0001556

BIRDHOUSE IN YOUR SOUL THEY MIGHT BE GIANTS DJDK0001557

BIRDS IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0001558

BIRDS AND THE BEES AKENS, JEWEL DJDK0001559

BIRDS OF A FEATHER EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0001560

BIRTHDAY BEATLES, THE DJDK0001561

BIRTHDAY PERRY, KATY DJDK0001562

BIRTHDAY (2024 RE ISSUE) BEATLES, THE DJDK0001563

BIRTHDAY (DETHDAY) METALOCALYPSE DJDK0001564

BIRTHDAY GIRL LIZZO DJDK0001565

BIRTHDAY RAP (JACK BLACK & JASON MOMOA SHOWTUNES - A MINECRAFT MOVIE DJDK0001566

BIRTHDAY SEX JEREMIH DJDK0001567

BIRTHDAY SONG 2 CHAINZ & KANYE WEST DJDK0001568

BITCH BROOKS, MEREDITH DJDK0001569

BITCH SEVENDUST DJDK0001570

BITCH BAD FIASCO, LUPE DJDK0001571

BITCH BETTER HAVE MY MONEY RIHANNA DJDK0001572

BITCH DON'T KILL MY VIBE LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0001573

BITCH IS BACK, THE JOHN, ELTON DJDK0001574

BITCH ON THE SAUCE (JUST DRUNK) LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0001575

BITCH ON WINE DEMPS DJDK0001576

BITCHIN' CAMERO DEAD MILKMEN, THE DJDK0001577

BITE ME LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0001578

BITE MY HEAD OFF ROLLING STONES, THE & PAUL MCCARTNEYDJDK0001579

BITIN' LIST CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0001580

BITTER CHAPPEL ROAN DJDK0001581

BITTER SWEET LOVE ARTHUR, JAMES DJDK0001582

BITTERSUITE EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0001583

BITTERSWEET BIG HEAD TODD & THE MONSTERS DJDK0001584

BITTERSWEET FANTASIA DJDK0001585

BITTERSWEET SYMPHONY VERVE, THE DJDK0001586

BIZARRE LOVE TRIANGLE NEW ORDER DJDK0001587

BLACK PEARL JAM DJDK0001588

BLACK SEVENDUST DJDK0001589

BLACK & WHITE TEDDY SWIMS & MUNI LONG DJDK0001590

BLACK & WHITE THREE DOG NIGHT DJDK0001591

BLACK BALLOON GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0001592

BLACK BETTY RAM JAM BAND DJDK0001593

BLACK COFFEE LANG, K.D. DJDK0001594

BLACK COFFEE IN BED SQUEEZE DJDK0001595

BLACK DOG LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0001596

BLACK DOG, THE SWIFT, TAYOR DJDK0001597

BLACK EYES (BRADLEY COOPER) SHOWTUNES - A STAR IS BORN DJDK0001598



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BLACK FRIDAY STEELY DAN DJDK0001599

BLACK FRIDAY RULE FLOGGING MOLLY DJDK0001600

BLACK HOLE SUN SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0001601

BLACK HORSE & THE CHERRY TREE TUNSTALL, KT DJDK0001602

BLACK MAGIC LITTLE MIX DJDK0001603

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN SANTANA DJDK0001604

BLACK MAMBA ALICE COOPER DJDK0001605

BLACK MOONLIGHT DURAN DURAN & NILES RODGERS DJDK0001606

BLACK NO. 1 (LITTLE MISS SCARE ALL) (ALBUM)TYPE O NEGATIVE DJDK0001607

BLACK NO. 1 (LITTLE MISS SCARE-ALL) TYPE O NEGATIVE DJDK0001608

BLACK OR WHITE JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0001609

BLACK PUDDING BERTHA GOODIES, THE DJDK0001610

BLACK SHEEP SHOWTUNES - SCOTT PILGRIM VS. THE WOLRD (2009 FILM)DJDK0001611

BLACK SMOKE RISING GRETA VAN FLEET DJDK0001612

BLACK SUMMER RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0001613

BLACK SUNSHINE WHITE ZOMBIE & IGGY POP DJDK0001614

BLACK VELVET MYLES, ALANNAH DJDK0001615

BLACK VELVET BAND DUBLINERS, THE DJDK0001616

BLACK WATER DOOBIE BROTHERS, THE DJDK0001617

BLACK WIDOW AZALEA, IGGY FT. RITA ORA DJDK0001618

BLACKBIRD BEATLES, THE DJDK0001619

BLACKBIRD BEYONCE & BRITNEY SPEARS, REYNA REYNOLDS, TANNER ADELL & TIERA KENNEDYDJDK0001620

BLACKENED METALLICA DJDK0001621

BLACKOUT BETTY MCBRYDE, ASHLEY DJDK0001622

BLACKSTAR BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0001623

BLADE OF GRASS LADY GAGA DJDK0001624

BLAME CANADA SHOWTUNES - SOUTH PARK DJDK0001625

BLAME IT ON ME WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0001626

BLAME IT ON TEXAS CHESNUTT, MARK DJDK0001627

BLAME IT ON THE BOOGIE JACKSON 5, THE DJDK0001628

BLAME IT ON THE RAIN MILLI VANILLI DJDK0001629

BLAME IT ON THE SUN WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0001630

BLAME IT ON YOUR HEART LOVELESS, PATTY DJDK0001631

BLANCO J BALVIN DJDK0001632

BLANK SPACE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001633

BLANK SPACE (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001634

BLANKET ON THE GROUND SPEARS, BILLIE JO DJDK0001635

BLAPHEMOUS RUMOURS DEPECHE MODE DJDK0001636

BLAST OFF SILK SONIC DJDK0001637

BLAZE OF GLORY BON JOVI DJDK0001638

BLAZED GRANDE, ARIANA FT. PHARRELL DJDK0001639

BLEED IT OUT LINKIN PARK DJDK0001640

BLEED THE FREAK ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0001641

BLEEDING LOVE LEWIS, LEONA DJDK0001642

BLEEDING ME METALLICA DJDK0001643

BLEEDING, THE FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0001644

BLESS THE BROKEN ROAD RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0001645



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BLESS YOUR HEART MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0001646

BLESSED LAMPA, RACHAEL DJDK0001647

BLESSED MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0001648

BLESSED & FREE H.E.R. & KANE BROWN DJDK0001649

BLESSINGS HARRIS, CALVIN DJDK0001650

BLIND SZA DJDK0001651

BLIND MAN AEROSMITH DJDK0001652

BLINDED BY THE LIGHT MANFRED MANN DJDK0001653

BLINDED BY THE LIGHT SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0001654

BLINDED BY THE LIGHT (SHORT VERSION) MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND DJDK0001655

BLINDING LIGHT WEEKND, THE DJDK0001656

BLINDING LIGHTS WEEKND, THE DJDK0001657

BLINDING LIGHTS X AMBASSADORS DJDK0001658

BLINK TWICE SHABOOZEY & MYLES SMITH DJDK0001659

BLISTER IN THE SUN VIOLENT FEMMES DJDK0001660

BLITZKRIEG BOP RAMONES, THE DJDK0001661

BLONDE MENDLER, BRIDGIT DJDK0001662

BLOOD IN THIS MOMENT DJDK0001663

BLOOD IN THIS MOMENT DJDK0001664

BLOOD & GLITTER LORD OF THE LOST (EUROVISION) DJDK0001665

BLOOD POLLUTION STEEL DRAGON DJDK0001666

BLOOD RED AND GOIN' DOWN TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0001667

BLOOD SPORT SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0001668

BLOOD SUGAR SEX MAGIC RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0001669

BLOOD UPON THE SNOW HOZIER (GOD OF WAR:RAGNAROK) DJDK0001670

BLOODBUZZ OHIO NATIONAL, THE DJDK0001671

BLOODFLOWS SOHN DJDK0001672

BLOODLINE WARREN, ALEX & JELLY ROLL DJDK0001673

BLOODY MARY LADY GAGA DJDK0001674

BLOODY MARY (HORROR Remix) LADY GAGA DJDK0001675

BLOODY MARY (SPEED UP VERISION) LADY GAGA DJDK0001676

BLOODY MARY MORNING NELSON, WILLIE DJDK0001677

BLOODY VALENTINE MACHINE GUN KELLY  DJDK0001678

BLOODY WELL RIGHT SUPERTRAMP DJDK0001679

BLOW KESHA DJDK0001680

BLOW SHEERAN, ED & BRUNO MARS & CHRIS STAPLETONDJDK0001681

BLOW AT HIGH DOUGH TRAGICALLY HIP, THE DJDK0001682

BLOW ME (ONE LAST KISS) PINK DJDK0001683

BLOW ME (YOU HARDLY EVEN KNOW ME) PETERS, RED DJDK0001684

BLOW ME A KISS BOB & TOM BAND, THE DJDK0001685

BLOW ME AWAY BREAKING BENJAMIN & VALORA DJDK0001686

BLOW UP THE OUTSIDE WORLD SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0001687

BLOW US ALL AWAY SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0001688

BLOW YOUR MIND JAMIROQUAI DJDK0001689

BLOWERS DAUGHTER, THE RICE, DAMIEN DJDK0001690

BLOWIN' IN THE WIND DYLAN, BOB DJDK0001691

BLOWIN' IN THE WIND PETER, PAUL & MARY DJDK0001692



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BLOWIN' IN THE WIND WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0001693

BLOWING OFF GOODIES, THE DJDK0001694

BLOWING SMOKE ABRAMS, GRACIE DJDK0001695

BLOWN AWAY UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0001696

BLUE EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0001697

BLUE MITCHELL, JONI DJDK0001698

BLUE RIMES, LEANN DJDK0001699

BLUE (DA BA DEE) EIFFEL 65 DJDK0001700

BLUE AIN'T YOUR COLOR URBAN, KEITH DJDK0001701

BLUE ANGEL ORBISON, ROY DJDK0001702

BLUE BAYOU ORBISON, ROY DJDK0001703

BLUE BAYOU RONSTADT, LINDA DJDK0001704

BLUE BOY REEVES, JIM DJDK0001705

BLUE CHRISTMAS GILLEY, MICKEY DJDK0001706

BLUE EYES JOHN, ELTON DJDK0001707

BLUE EYES BLIND WARD, ZZ DJDK0001708

BLUE EYES BLUE CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0001709

BLUE EYES CRYING IN THE RAIN NELSON, WILLIE DJDK0001710

BLUE JEAN BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0001711

BLUE JEAN BABY BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0001712

BLUE JEAN BABY ZZ TOP DJDK0001713

BLUE JEANS (EXPLICIT) DEL REY, LANA DJDK0001714

BLUE KENTUCKY GIRL HARRIS, EMMYLOU DJDK0001715

BLUE KENTUCKY GIRL LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0001716

BLUE MONDAY DOMINO, FATS DJDK0001717

BLUE MONDAY NEW ORDER DJDK0001718

BLUE MONDAY - 95 NEW ORDER DJDK0001719

BLUE MOON MARCELS, THE DJDK0001720

BLUE MOON MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0001721

BLUE MOON TORME, MEL DJDK0001722

BLUE MOON  BENNETT, TONY DJDK0001723

BLUE MOON OF KENTUCKY MONROE, BILL DJDK0001724

BLUE MORNING, BLUE DAY FOREIGNER DJDK0001725

BLUE ON BLACK FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0001726

BLUE ON BLACK SHEPHERD, KENNY WAYNE DJDK0001727

BLUE ON BLACK (SINGLE) FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH & KENNY WAYNE SHEPPARD & BRANTLEY GILBERT & BRIAN MAYDJDK0001728

BLUE ON BLUE VINTON, BOBBY DJDK0001729

BLUE SIDE OF LONESOME REEVES, JIM DJDK0001730

BLUE SIDE OF THE MOUNTAIN STEELDRIVERS, THE DJDK0001731

BLUE SKIES NELSON, WILLIE DJDK0001732

BLUE SKY ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0001733

BLUE SKY (RADIO VERSION) ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0001734

BLUE STRIPS MURPH, JESSIE DJDK0001735

BLUE SUEDE SHOES PERKINS, CARL DJDK0001736

BLUE SUEDE SHOES PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0001737

BLUE VELVET DEL REY, LANA DJDK0001738

BLUE VELVET VINTON, BOBBY DJDK0001739



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BLUEBERRY HILL DOMINO, FATS DJDK0001740

BLUES MAN, THE JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0001741

BLUES POWER CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0001742

BLUES STAY AWAY FROM ME HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0001743

BLUEST EYES IN TEXAS RESTLESS HEART DJDK0001744

BLUEY THEME TUNE (EXTENDED) SHOWTUNES - BLUEY (TV) DJDK0001745

BLUEY THEME TUNE (INSTRUMENT PARADE) SHOWTUNES - BLUEY (TV) DJDK0001746

BLUNT BLOWIN' LIL WAYNE DJDK0001747

BLURRED LINES THICKE, ROBIN FT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS DJDK0001748

BLURRY PUDDLE OF MUDD DJDK0001749

BMF SZA DJDK0001750

BOA MEGAN THEE STALLION DJDK0001751

BOAT SHEERAN, ED DJDK0001752

BOATS 'N HOES (FROM STEPBROTHERS) FARRELL, WILL & JOHN C. RILEY DJDK0001753

BOBBIE SUE OAK RIDGE BOYS, THE DJDK0001754

BOBBY JEAN SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0001755

BOBBY'S GIRL BLAINE, MARCIE DJDK0001756

BODAK YELLOW CARDI B DJDK0001757

BODIES DROWNING POOL DJDK0001758

BODY MEGAN THEE STALLION DJDK0001759

BODY WALKER, SUMMER DJDK0001760

BODY LANGUAGE QUEEN DJDK0001761

BODY LIKE A BACKROAD HUNT, SAM DJDK0001762

BODYGUARD BEYONCE DJDK0001763

BOHEMIAN POLKA YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0001764

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY QUEEN DJDK0001765

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0001766

BOILER LIMP BIZKIT DJDK0001767

BOLOGNA YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0001768

BOLTER, THE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001769

BOMBS AWAY B.O.B. FT. MORGAN FREEMAN DJDK0001770

BONES IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0001771

BONES KILLERS, THE DJDK0001772

BONES YOUNG GUNS DJDK0001773

BONES, THE MORRIS, MAREN & HOZIER DJDK0001774

BONFIRE CHILDISH GAMBINO DJDK0001775

BONFIRE FELIX JAEHN & ALMA DJDK0001776

BONFIRE MORGAN, CRAIG DJDK0001777

BONFIRE AT TINA'S MCBRYDE, ASHLEY & CAYLEE HAMMOCK, BRANDY CLARK, & PILLBOX PATTIDJDK0001778

BONZO GOES TO BITBURG (MY BRAIN IS HANGING UPSIDERAMONES DJDK0001779

BOO'D UP MAI, ELLA DJDK0001780

BOOGIE ON REGGAE WOMAN WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0001781

BOOGIE SHOES KC & THE SUNSHINE BAND DJDK0001782

BOOGIE WONDERLAND EARTH, WIND, & FIRE DJDK0001783

BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY ANDREWS SISTERS, THE DJDK0001784

BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY MIDLER, BETTE DJDK0001785

BOOGIE WOOGIE SANTA CLAUS SETZER, BRIAN ORCHESTRA DJDK0001786



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BOOGIE WOOGIE SANTA CLAUS TRACTORS, THE DJDK0001787

BOOK OF LOVE, THE GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0001788

BOOK OF LOVE, THE MONOTONES, THE DJDK0001789

BOOKER T BAD BUNNY DJDK0001790

BOOM X AMBASSADORS DJDK0001791

BOOM  CLAP (THE FAULT IN OUR STARS) CHARLI XCX DJDK0001792

BOOM BOOM HOOKER, JOHN LEE DJDK0001793

BOOM BOOM (LET'S GO BACK TO MY ROOM) LEKAKIS, PAUL DJDK0001794

BOOM BOOM POW BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0001795

BOONDOCKS LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0001796

BOONS BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0001797

BOOT SCOOTIN' BOOGIE BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0001798

BOOT SCOOTIN' BOOGIE BROOKS & DUNN FT. HALESTORM DJDK0001799

BOOTS HARDY DJDK0001800

BOOTS OF SPANISH LEATHER DYLAN, BOB DJDK0001801

BOOTS OR HEARTS TRAGICALLY HIP, THE DJDK0001802

BOOTYLICIOUS DESTINY'S CHILD DJDK0001803

BOP SEALS, DAN DJDK0001804

BOP TO THE TOP DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL DJDK0001805

BORDER, THE NELSON, WILLIE DJDK0001806

BORDERLINE MADONNA DJDK0001807

BORN AGAIN LISA & DOJA CAT & RAYE DJDK0001808

BORN COUNTRY ALABAMA DJDK0001809

BORN FOR THIS PARAMORE DJDK0001810

BORN FREE KID ROCK DJDK0001811

BORN IN THE USA SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0001812

BORN IN WINTER GOJIRA DJDK0001813

BORN ON THE BAYOU CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0001814

BORN THIS WAY LADY GAGA DJDK0001815

BORN TO BE ALIVE BEA AND HER BUSINESS DJDK0001816

BORN TO BE SOMEBODY BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0001817

BORN TO BE WILD STEPPENWOLF DJDK0001818

BORN TO BOOGIE WILLIAMS, HANK JR. DJDK0001819

BORN TO DIE DEL REY, LANA DJDK0001820

BORN TO F@#K WALKER, WHEELER, JR. DJDK0001821

BORN TO FLY EVANS, SARA DJDK0001822

BORN TO RUN SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0001823

BORN UNDER A BAD SIGN KING, ALBERT DJDK0001824

BORN WITH A BEER IN MY HAND WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0001825

BORROWED RIMES, LEANN DJDK0001826

BOSS FIFTH HARMONY DJDK0001827

BOSS A$$ B!TCH (REMIX) MINAJ, NICKI & PTAF DJDK0001828

BOSTON AUGUSTANA DJDK0001829

BOTH SIDES NOW COLLINS, JUDY DJDK0001830

BOTH SIDES, NOW MITCHELL, JONI DJDK0001831

BOTHER STONE SOUR DJDK0001832

BOTTLE AND MARY JANE JELLY ROLL DJDK0001833



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BOTTLE IT UP BAREILLES, SARA DJDK0001834

BOTTOMLAND HARDY DJDK0001835

BOTTOMS UP GILBERT, BRANTLEY DJDK0001836

BOTTOMS UP NICKLEBACK DJDK0001837

BOTTOMS UP SONGZ, TREY FT. NICKI MINAJ DJDK0001838

BOULEVARD BROWNE, JACKSON DJDK0001839

BOULEVARD OF BROKEN DREAMS GREEN DAY DJDK0001840

BOULEVARD OF BROKEN DREAMS HANOI ROCKS DJDK0001841

BOUNCE SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0001842

BOUNCING AROUND THE ROOM PHISH DJDK0001843

BOUND 2 WEST, KANYE DJDK0001844

BOUND TO YOU AGUILERA, CHRISTINA DJDK0001845

BOUQUET OF ROSES ARNOLD, EDDY DJDK0001846

BOW BOW BOW (F MY BABY DAD) SEXYY RED DJDK0001847

BOWERY BRYAN, ZACH & KINGS OF LEON DJDK0001848

BOX, THE [EXPLICIT] RICCH, RODDY DJDK0001849

BOXER, THE SIMON & GARFUNKEL DJDK0001850

BOY KILLERS, THE DJDK0001851

BOY CRAZY KESHA DJDK0001852

BOY FROM NEW YORK CITY, THE AD LIBS, THE DJDK0001853

BOY IS MINE, THE GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0001854

BOY WITH LUV BTS & HALSEY DJDK0001855

BOY WITH THE THORN IN HIS SIDE, THE SMITHS, THE DJDK0001856

BOYFRIEND BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0001857

BOYFRIEND BIG TIME RUSH DJDK0001858

BOYFRIEND CAMERON, DOVE DJDK0001859

BOYFRIEND SIMPSON, ASHLEE DJDK0001860

BOYFRIEND FORVER ROMEO, ABBEY DJDK0001861

BOYFRIENDS STYLES, HARRY DJDK0001862

BOYS SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0001863

BOY'S A LIAR PNKPANTHERESS DJDK0001864

BOY'S A LIAR PT 2 PINKPANTHERESS FT ICE SPICE DJDK0001865

BOYS ARE BACK IN TOWN, THE BUS BOYS, THE DJDK0001866

BOYS ARE BACK IN TOWN, THE THIN LIZZY DJDK0001867

BOYS BACK HOME MARLOWE, DYLAN & DYLAN SCOTT DJDK0001868

BOYS DON'T CRY ANITTA DJDK0001869

BOYS DON'T CRY CURE, THE DJDK0001870

BOYS FROM THE SOUTH PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0001871

BOYS IN THE STREET SCOTT, CALUM DJDK0001872

BOYS OF FALL, THE CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0001873

BOYS OF SUMMER, THE HENLEY, DON DJDK0001874

BOYS 'ROUND HERE SHELTON, BLAKE FT. PISTOL ANNIES AND FRIENDSDJDK0001875

BRA OFF RAELYNN DJDK0001876

BRACKISH KITTIE DJDK0001877

BRAIN DAMAGE/ ECLIPSE PINK FLOYD DJDK0001878

BRAIN STEW GREEN DAY DJDK0001879

BRAKEN HEART THING MERLO, MADELINE & DUSTIN LYNCH DJDK0001880



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BRAND NEW DANCE EMINEM DJDK0001881

BRAND NEW GIRLFRIEND HOLY, STEVE DJDK0001882

BRAND NEW KEY MELANIE DJDK0001883

BRAND NEW LOVER (RADIO VERSION) DEAD OR ALIVE DJDK0001884

BRAND NEW MAN BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0001885

BRANDED MAN HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0001886

BRANDY (YOU'RE A FINE GIRL) LOOKING GLASS DJDK0001887

BRASS IN POCKET PRETENDERS, THE DJDK0001888

BRASS MONKEY BEASTIE BOYS, THE DJDK0001889

BRAVADO RUSH (BAND) DJDK0001890

BRAVE BAREILLES, SARA DJDK0001891

BREAD AND BUTTER NEWBEATS DJDK0001892

BREADFAN METALLICA DJDK0001893

BREAK THREE DAYS GRACE DJDK0001894

BREAK DOWN HERE ROBERTS, JULIE DJDK0001895

BREAK EVERY CHAIN COBBS, TASHA DJDK0001896

BREAK FREE GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0001897

BREAK IN HALESTORM DJDK0001898

BREAK IT OFF RIHANNA FT. SEAN PAUL DJDK0001899

BREAK IT RIGHT BACK MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0001900

BREAK IT TO ME GENTLY NEWTON, JUICE DJDK0001901

BREAK MINE OSBOURNE BROTHERS DJDK0001902

BREAK MY HEART LIPA, DUA DJDK0001903

BREAK MY SOUL BEYONCE DJDK0001904

BREAK MY STRIDE WILDER, MATTHEW DJDK0001905

BREAK ON THROUGH DOORS, THE DJDK0001906

BREAK STUFF LIMP BIZKIT DJDK0001907

BREAK THE ICE SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0001908

BREAK THE RULES CHARLI XCX DJDK0001909

BREAK UP TO MAKE UP STYLISTICS, THE DJDK0001910

BREAK UP WITH YOUR GIRLFRIEND I'M BORED GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0001911

BREAK YOU HEART CRUZ, TAIO DJDK0001912

BREAK YOUR HEART BARENAKED LADIES DJDK0001913

BREAKAWAY CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0001914

BREAKDOWN PETTY, TOM DJDK0001915

BREAKEVEN SCRIPT, THE DJDK0001916

BREAKFAST CAMERON, DOVE DJDK0001917

BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY'S DEEP BLUE SOMETHING DJDK0001918

BREAKFAST IN AMERICA SUPERTRAMP DJDK0001919

BREAKIN' DISHES RIHANNA DJDK0001920

BREAKIN' UP VIOLENT FEMMES, THE DJDK0001921

BREAKING ALL THE RULES OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0001922

BREAKING FREE DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL DJDK0001923

BREAKING POINT HILSON, KERI DJDK0001924

BREAKING THE CHAINS DOKKEN DJDK0001925

BREAKING THE LAW JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0001926

BREAKING THE SILENCE QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0001927



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BREAKING UP IS HARD TO DO SEDAKA, NEIL DJDK0001928

BREAKING UP IS HARD TO DO (SLOW VERSION)SEDAKA, NEIL DJDK0001929

BREAKING UP WAS EASY IN THE 90'S HUNT, SAM DJDK0001930

BREAKTHRU QUEEN DJDK0001931

BREAKUP IN A SMALL TOWN HUNT, SAM DJDK0001932

BREAKUP SONG (THEY DON'T WRITE 'EM), THE KIHN, GREG BAND DJDK0001933

BREAKUP SONG, THE BATTISTELLI, FRANCESCA DJDK0001934

BREATH BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0001935

BREATH OF LIFE ERASURE DJDK0001936

BREATH OF LIFE FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0001937

BREATH OF LIFE FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0001938

BREATHE BRANCH, MICHELLE DJDK0001939

BREATHE CANTRELL, BLU DJDK0001940

BREATHE ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0001941

BREATHE FABULOUS DJDK0001942

BREATHE HILL, FAITH DJDK0001943

BREATHE MINOGUE, KYLIE DJDK0001944

BREATHE PINK FLOYD DJDK0001945

BREATHE SHOWTUNES - IN THE HEIGHTS (MUSICAL) DJDK0001946

BREATHE SIXPENCE NONE THE RICHER DJDK0001947

BREATHE ST. JAMES, REBECCA DJDK0001948

BREATHE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0001949

BREATHE (2AM) NALICK, ANNA DJDK0001950

BREATHE YOUR NAME SIXPENCE NONE THE RICHER DJDK0001951

BREATHING LIFEHOUSE DJDK0001952

BREATHING UNDERWATER METRIC DJDK0001953

BREATHLESS CORRS, THE DJDK0001954

BRENDA PUT YOUT BRA ON McBRYDE, ASHLEY FT. CAMLEE HAMMACK & PILLBOX PATTIDJDK0001955

BREW, THE NOFX DJDK0001956

BRIAN WILSON BARENAKED LADIES DJDK0001957

BRIANSTORM ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0001958

BRICK BEN FOLDS FIVE DJDK0001959

BRICK BY BORING BRICK PARAMORE DJDK0001960

BRICK HOUSE COMMODORES, THE DJDK0001961

BRICKYARD ROAD VAN ZANT, JOHNNY DJDK0001962

BRIDE, THE TRICK PONY DJDK0001963

BRIDGE WASHED OUT, THE MACK, WARNER DJDK0001964

BRIDGES ALIKA DJDK0001965

BRIGHT LIGHTS KILLERS, THE DJDK0001966

BRIGHT LIGHTS, BIG CITY JAMES, SONNY DJDK0001967

BRIGHTER SIDE OF GRAY FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0001968

BRIGHTSIDE LUMINEERS, THE DJDK0001969

BRING HIM HOME SHOWTUNES - LES MISERABLES DJDK0001970

BRING IT ALL BACK S CLUB 7 DJDK0001971

BRING IT ALL TO ME BLAQUE FT. NSYNC DJDK0001972

BRING IT ON HOME LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0001973

BRING IT ON HOME LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0001974



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BRING IT ON HOME WILLIAMSON, SONNY BOY DJDK0001975

BRING IT ON HOME TO ME COOKE, SAM DJDK0001976

BRING ME DOWN LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0001977

BRING ME SOME WATER ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0001978

BRING ME TO LIFE EVANESCENCE DJDK0001979

BRING ME TO LIFE (DUET VERSION) EVANESCENCE DJDK0001980

BRING ON THE MEN SHOWTUNES - JEKYLL & HYDE DJDK0001981

BRING ON THE RAIN MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0001982

BRING YOUR DAUGHTER…TO THE SLAUGHTER IRON MAIDEN DJDK0001983

BRINGIN' BACK CHRISTMAS SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - SPIRITED DJDK0001984

BROADWAY GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0001985

BROKEN HAUN, LINDSEY DJDK0001986

BROKEN SEETHER FT. AMY LEE DJDK0001987

BROKEN  LIFEHOUSE DJDK0001988

BROKEN ARROW SCRIPT, THE DJDK0001989

BROKEN CLOCKS SZA DJDK0001990

BROKEN COWBOY DEAD SOUTH, THE DJDK0001991

BROKEN DOWN IN TINY PIECES CRADDOCK, BILLY "CRASH" DJDK0001992

BROKEN HALOS STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0001993

BROKEN HEARTS STILL BEAT WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0001994

BROKEN HOME PAPA ROACH DJDK0001995

BROKEN LADY GATLIN, LARRY DJDK0001996

BROKEN WINDOW SERENADE WHISKEY MYERS DJDK0001997

BROKEN WINGS MR. MISTER DJDK0001998

BROKENHEARTED BRANDY DJDK0001999

BROKENHEARTSVILLE NICHOLS, JOE DJDK0002000

BROKEY LATTO DJDK0002001

BROOKLYN BABY DEL REY, LANA DJDK0002002

BROTHER (LIVE MTV UNPLUGGED) ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0002003

BROTHER LOUIE STORIES, THE DJDK0002004

BROTHERS BATES, GREG DJDK0002005

BROWN CHICKEN BROWN COW ADKINS, TRACE DJDK0002006

BROWN EYED GIRL MORRISON, VAN DJDK0002007

BROWN EYED GIRL REEL BIG FISH DJDK0002008

BROWN EYES LADY GAGA DJDK0002009

BROWN SUGAR D'ANGELO DJDK0002010

BROWN SUGAR ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0002011

BRUCES PHILOSOPHERS SONG MONTY PYTHON DJDK0002012

BRUTAL RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0002013

BUBBA SHOT THE JUKEBOX CHESNUTT, MARK DJDK0002014

BUBBLE BUTT (EXPLICIT) MAJOR LAZER FT. BRUNO MARS DJDK0002015

BUBBLES IN MY BEER WILLS, BOB & HIS TEXAS PLAYBOYS DJDK0002016

BUBBLY CAILLAT, COLBIE DJDK0002017

BUCKAROO WOMACK, LEE ANN DJDK0002018

BUCKLE BUNNY ADELL, TANNER DJDK0002019

BUDAPEST EZRA, GEORGE DJDK0002020

BUDDY HOLLY WEEZER DJDK0002021



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BUENOS TARDES AMIGO WEEN DJDK0002022

BUFFALO SOLDIER MARLEY, BOB DJDK0002023

BUFFALO STANCE CHERRY, NENEH DJDK0002024

BUILD ME UP BUTTERCUP FOUNDATIONS, THE DJDK0002025

BUILDING A MYSTERY MCLACHLAN, SARAH DJDK0002026

BUILDING BRIDGES BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0002027

BULLET WITH BUTTERFLY WINGS SMASHING PUMPKINS DJDK0002028

BULLETPROOF LA ROUX DJDK0002029

BULLETPROOF SMITH, NATE DJDK0002030

BULLETPROOF LOVE PIERCE THE VEIL DJDK0002031

BULLETS EDITORS DJDK0002032

BULLS IN THE BRONX PIERCE THE VEIL DJDK0002033

BULLS ON PARADE RAGE AGAINST THE MACHINE DJDK0002034

BUMP 'N' GRIND KELLY, R. DJDK0002035

BUMPER OF MY SUV, THE WRIGHT, CHELY DJDK0002036

BUNNY IS A RIDER POLACHEK, CAROLINE DJDK0002037

BURDEN IN MY HANDS SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0002038

BURGERS AND FRIES PRIDE, CHARLIE DJDK0002039

BURIED ALIVE AVENGED SEVENFOLD DJDK0002040

BURN DEEP PURPLE DJDK0002041

BURN GOULDING, ELLIE DJDK0002042

BURN MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0002043

BURN (PHILLIPA SOO) SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0002044

BURN (RADIO VERSION) USHER DJDK0002045

BURN DOWN THE MISSION JOHN, ELTON DJDK0002046

BURN DOWN THE MISSION JOHN, ELTON DJDK0002047

BURN IN HELL TWISTED SISTER DJDK0002048

BURN IT DOWN LINKIN PARK DJDK0002049

BURN IT DOWN MCCOLLUM, PARKER DJDK0002050

BURN IT DOWN (717 TAPES) ZEIDERS, WARREN DJDK0002051

BURN IT TO THE GROUND NICKELBACK DJDK0002052

BURN THE WITCH QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0002053

BURN THE WITCH RADIOHEAD DJDK0002054

BURN THESE MEMORIES DOWN MOORE, LATHAN DJDK0002055

BURN, BURN, BURN BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0002056

BURNIN' FOR YOU BLUE OYSTER CULT DJDK0002057

BURNIN' UP JESSIE J FT. 2 CHAINZ DJDK0002058

BURNIN' UP JONAS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0002059

BURNING A HOLE IN MY MIND SMITH, CONNIE DJDK0002060

BURNING BLUE MARIAH THE SCIENTIST DJDK0002061

BURNING DOWN THE HOUSE TALKING HEADS DJDK0002062

BURNING HOUSE CAM DJDK0002063

BURNING LOVE PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0002064

BURY A FRIEND EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0002065

BURY ME IN DIXIE GREEN, RILEY DJDK0002066

BURY ME IN GEORGIA BROWN, KANE DJDK0002067

BURY MY BONES WHISKEY MYERS DJDK0002068



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

BUS RIDER GUESS WHO, THE DJDK0002069

BUS ROUTE CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0002070

BUS STOP HOLLIES, THE DJDK0002071

BUSHES OF LOVE BAD LIP READING DJDK0002072

BUST A MOVE YOUNG MC DJDK0002073

BUST YOUR WINDOWS SULLIVAN, JAZMINE DJDK0002074

BUSTED CHARLES, RAY DJDK0002075

BUSTED CONLEE, JOHN DJDK0002076

BUSY DOIN' NOTHIN' TOP, ZACH DJDK0002077

BUSY WOMAN CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0002078

BUT ANYWAY BLUES TRAVELER DJDK0002079

BUT DADDY I LOVE HIM SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0002080

BUT FOR THE GRACE OF GOD URBAN, KEITH DJDK0002081

BUT I DO LOVE YOU RIMES, LEANN DJDK0002082

BUT I GOT A COLD BEER IN MY HAND BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0002083

BUT I WILL HILL, FAITH DJDK0002084

BUT YOU KNOW I LOVE YOU PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0002085

BUTTERFLIES KEITHIAN DJDK0002086

BUTTERFLIES SHOWTUNES - BARBIE (2023 Movie) - GAYLEDJDK0002087

BUTTERFLY BROWN BAND, ZAC & DOLLY PARTON DJDK0002088

BUTTERFLY CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0002089

BUTTERFLY CRAZY TOWN DJDK0002090

BUTTERFLY KISSES CARLISLE, BOB DJDK0002091

BUTTERFLY KISSES RAYBON BROTHERS, THE DJDK0002092

BUTTONS PUSSYCAT DOLLS DJDK0002093

BUY DIRT DAVIS, JORDAN & LUKE BRYAN DJDK0002094

BUY ME A BOAT JANSON, CHRIS DJDK0002095

BUY ME A ROSE ROGERS, KENNY DJDK0002096

BUY U A DRANK T-PAIN FT. YOUNG JOC DJDK0002097

BUZZ, BUZZ (THE VIBRATOR SONG) BOB & TOM BAND, THE DJDK0002098

BUZZKILL GARDNER, LANIE DJDK0002099

BY THE LIGHT OF THE SILVERY MOON MILLER, MITCH DJDK0002100

BY THE SEA SHOWTUNES - SWEENY TODD (2007 FILM) DJDK0002101

BY THE TIME I GET TO PHOENIX CAMPBELL, GLEN DJDK0002102

BY THE TIME I GET TO PHOENIX MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0002103

BY THE WAY RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0002104

BY YOUR GRACE JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0002105

BYE GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0002106

BYE BYE CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0002107

BYE BYE MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0002108

BYE BYE BLACKBIRD MILLER, MITCH DJDK0002109

BYE BYE BYE NSYNC DJDK0002110

BYE BYE LOVE EVERLY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0002111

BYE IN A GOODBYE KEITH, BRAXTON DJDK0002112

BYE, BYE, BYE NSYNC DJDK0002113

C" IS FOR COOKIE COOKIE MONSTER DJDK0002114

C*NTOLOGY 101 LAMBRINI GIRLS DJDK0002115



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

C.C. RIDER PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0002116

C.R.E.A.M. WU-TANG CLAN DJDK0002117

CAB IN A SOLO MCCREERY, SCOTT DJDK0002118

CABALLERO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO DJDK0002119

CABARET MINNELLI, LIZA DJDK0002120

CABIN DOWN BELOW PETTY, TOM DJDK0002121

CABINET BATTLE # 2 SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0002122

CABO WETZEL, KOE DJDK0002123

CADILLAC STYLE KERSHAW, SAMMY DJDK0002124

CAHISE LONGUE WET LEG DJDK0002125

CAIRO KAROL G & OVY ON THE DRUMS DJDK0002126

CALAFORNIA DREAMIN' MAMAS & THE PAPAS, THE DJDK0002127

CALDONIA KING, B.B. DJDK0002128

CALIFORICATION RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0002129

CALIFORNIA CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0002130

CALIFORNIA MITCHELL, JONI DJDK0002131

CALIFORNIA GIRLS BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0002132

CALIFORNIA GIRLS ROTH, DAVID LEE DJDK0002133

CALIFORNIA GIRLS WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0002134

CALIFORNIA GURLS PERRY, KATY FT. SNOOP DOGG DJDK0002135

CALIFORNIA LOVE 2 PAC FT. DR. DRE DJDK0002136

CALIFORNIA SOBER BILLY STRINGS & WILLIE NELSON DJDK0002137

CALIFORNIA SOBER POST MALONE & CHRIS STAPLETON DJDK0002138

CALIFORNIA STARS BRAGG, BILLY & WILCO DJDK0002139

CALIFORNIA SUN RIVIERAS, THE DJDK0002140

CALIFORNIA UBER ALLES DEAD KENNEDYS DJDK0002141

CALL A COWBOY WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0002142

CALL AND ANSWER BARENAKED LADIES DJDK0002143

CALL IT STORMY MONDAY WALKER, T-BONE DJDK0002144

CALL ME BLONDIE DJDK0002145

CALL ME SHINEDOWN DJDK0002146

CALL ME CRUELLA FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0002147

CALL ME IRRESPONSIBLE SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0002148

CALL ME LITTLE SUNSHINE GHOST (BAND) DJDK0002149

CALL ME MAYBE JEPSEN, CARLY RAE DJDK0002150

CALL ME RED BRANDT, LINDSAY DJDK0002151

CALL ME SIR TRAIN FT. CAM & TRAVIE McCOY DJDK0002152

CALL ME THE BREEZE LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0002153

CALL ME THE BREEZE MAYER, JOHN DJDK0002154

CALL ME WHEN YOU BREAK UP GOMEZ, SELENA & GRACIE ABRAMS & BENNIE BLANCODJDK0002155

CALL ME WHEN YOU'RE SOBER EVANESCENCE DJDK0002156

CALL ON ME JACKSON, JANET DJDK0002157

CALL ON ME VIANNEY & ED SHEERAN DJDK0002158

CALL OUT MY NAME WEEKND, THE DJDK0002159

CALL YOU OUT FLYLEAF DJDK0002160

CALL YOUR GIRLFRIEND ROBYN DJDK0002161

CALL YOUR MOM KAHAN, NOAH DJDK0002162



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CALL YOUR MOM KAHAN, NOAH & LIZZY MCALPINE DJDK0002163

CALL, THE SPEKTOR, REGINA DJDK0002164

CALL, THE BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0002165

CALLAITA BAD BUNNY & TAINY DJDK0002166

CALLED CRAZY ASHTON, KASSI DJDK0002167

CALLIN' PEGUERO, J. DJDK0002168

CALLIN' BATON ROUGE BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0002169

CALLING ALL ANGELS SIBERRY, JANE DJDK0002170

CALLING ALL ANGELS TRAIN DJDK0002171

CALLING ALL ANGELS (DUET VERSION) SIBERRY, JANE & KD LANG DJDK0002172

CALLING ALL HEARTS DJ CASSIDY FT. ROBIN THICKE & JESSIE J DJDK0002173

CALLING DR. LOVE KISS DJDK0002174

CALLING FROM SPIDERMAN:ACROSS THE SPIDERVERSEMETRO BOOMIN & SWAE LEE & NAV DJDK0002175

CALLING YOU WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0002176

CALM (REMIX) CAPO, PEDRO FT. FARRUKO DJDK0002177

CALM DOWN (REMIX) REMA FT. SELENA GOMEZ DJDK0002178

CALMA CAPO, PEDRO DJDK0002179

CALYPSO DENVER, JOHN DJDK0002180

CAME THE CLOSEST HUNT, SAM DJDK0002181

CAMEO LOVER KIMBRA DJDK0002182

CAMERA SHEERAN, ED DJDK0002183

CAMERA ROLL MUSGRAVES, KACEY DJDK0002184

CAMPFIRE SONG SHOWTUNES - SPONGEBOB SQUARE PANTS (TV)DJDK0002185

CAN I GET A CHEE HOO? (DWAYNE JOHNSON) DISNEY - MOANA 2 (FILM) DJDK0002186

CAN I GET A… [EXPLICIT] JAY-Z FT. JA RULE & AMIL DJDK0002187

CAN I GET AN AMEN GRIGGS, ANDY DJDK0002188

CAN I GET IT ADELE DJDK0002189

CAN I HAVE THIS DANCE DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 3 DJDK0002190

CAN I KICK IT TRIBE CALLED QUEST DJDK0002191

CAN I KICK IT? A TRIBE CALLED QUEST DJDK0002192

CAN I PLAY WITH MADNESS IRON MAIDEN DJDK0002193

CAN I TAKE MY HOUNDS TO HEAVEN (HALLELUJAH VERSION)CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0002194

CAN U HELP ME USHER DJDK0002195

CAN U SEE ME IN THE DARK? HALESTORM & I PREVAIL DJDK0002196

CAN WE TALK? CAMPBELL, TEVIN DJDK0002197

CAN YOU FEEL MY HEART BRING ME THE HORIZON DJDK0002198

CAN YOU FEEL THE LOVE TONIGHT SHOWTUNES - DISNEY - LION KING (1994) DJDK0002199

CAN YOU FEEL THE LOVE TONIGHT (MOVIE VERSION)DISNEY - LION KING (1994 MOVIE) DJDK0002200

CAN YOU GET TO THAT STAPLES, MAVIS DJDK0002201

CAN YOU RUN STEELDRIVERS, THE DJDK0002202

CAN YOU STAND THE RAIN NEW EDITION DJDK0002203

CAN’T STOP ROCKIN' ZZ TOP DJDK0002204

CAN’T TELL YOU NO MUSCADINE BLOODLINE DJDK0002205

CANADIAN IDIOT YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0002206

CANCER MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0002207

CANDLE (SICK AND TIRED) WHITE TIE AFFAIR DJDK0002208

CANDLE IN THE WIND JOHN, ELTON DJDK0002209



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CANDLES IN THE SUN MIGUEL DJDK0002210

CANDY DOJA CAT DJDK0002211

CANDY POP, IGGY & KATE PIERSON DJDK0002212

CANDY GIRL NEW EDITION DJDK0002213

CANDY KISSES MORGAN, GEORGE DJDK0002214

CANDY MAN, THE DAVIS, SAMMY JR. DJDK0002215

CANDY SHOP 50 CENT DJDK0002216

CANDY STORE SHOWTUNES - HEATHERS (MUSICAL) DJDK0002217

CANDY'S ROOM SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0002218

CANNED HEAT JAMIROQUAI DJDK0002219

CANNIBAL KESHA DJDK0002220

CANNIBALS CARTER, NATHAN DJDK0002221

CANNONBALL BREEDERS, THE DJDK0002222

CANNONBALL RICE, DAMIEN DJDK0002223

CANNONBALL WARD, ZZ & FANTASTIC NEGRITO DJDK0002224

CAN'T B GOOD JACKSON, JANET DJDK0002225

CAN'T BACK DOWN (DEMI LOVATO) DISNEY - CAMP ROCK DJDK0002226

CAN'T BE FRIENDS SONGZ, TREY DJDK0002227

CAN'T BE LOVED KING, ELLE DJDK0002228

CAN'T BREAK UP NOW OLD DOMINION & MEGAN MORONEY DJDK0002229

CAN'T BUY ME LOVE BEATLES, THE DJDK0002230

CAN'T CATCH ME NOW (OLIVIA RODRIGO) SHOWTUNES - THE HUNGER GAMES DJDK0002231

CAN'T CRY ANYMORE CROW, SHERYL DJDK0002232

CAN'T EVEN GET THE BLUES MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0002233

CAN'T FIGHT THE MOONLIGHT RIMES, LEANN DJDK0002234

CAN'T FIGHT THIS FEELING REO SPEEDWAGON DJDK0002235

CAN'T GET ENOUGH 98 DEGREES DJDK0002236

CAN'T GET ENOUGH LOPEZ, JENNIFER DJDK0002237

CAN'T GET ENOUGH TAMIA DJDK0002238

CAN'T GET ENOUGH (FT. LATTO) LOPEZ, JENNIFER DJDK0002239

CAN'T GET ENOUGH OF YOU BABY SMASH MOUTH DJDK0002240

CAN'T GET ENOUGH OF YOUR LOVE, BABE WHITE, BARRY DJDK0002241

CAN'T GET IT OUT OF MY HEAD ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA DJDK0002242

CAN'T GET USED TO LOSING YOU WILLIAMS, ANDY DJDK0002243

CAN'T GET YOU OUT OF MY HEAD MINOGUE, KYLIE DJDK0002244

CAN'T HARDLY WAIT REPLACEMENTS, THE DJDK0002245

CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0002246

CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0002247

CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - ELVIS DJDK0002248

CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE UB40 DJDK0002249

CAN'T HOLD US MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS FT. RAY DALTONDJDK0002250

CAN'T KEEP A GOOD MAN DOWN ALABAMA DJDK0002251

CAN'T KEEP IT IN STEVENS, CAT DJDK0002252

CAN'T LET GO PLANT, ROBERT & ALISSON KRAUSS DJDK0002253

CAN'T LET GO WILLIAMS, LUCINDA DJDK0002254

CAN'T LIVE WITHOUT YOUR) LOVE & AFFECTIONNELSON DJDK0002255

CAN'T LIVE WITHOUT YOUR) LOVE & AFFECTIONNELSON DJDK0002256



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CAN'T NOBODY ROWLAND, KELLY DJDK0002257

CAN'T PASS THE BAR MCCREERY, SCOTTY DJDK0002258

CAN'T REMEMBER TO FORGET YOU SHAKIRA FT. RIHANNA DJDK0002259

CAN'T SMILE WITHOUT YOU MANILOW, BARRY DJDK0002260

CAN'T STOP RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0002261

CAN'T STOP DANCIN' CAPTAIN & TENNILLE DJDK0002262

CAN'T STOP FALLIN' INTO LOVE CHEAP TRICK DJDK0002263

CAN'T STOP THE FEELING TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0002264

CAN'T STOP THE FEELING! SHOWTUNES - & JULIET DJDK0002265

CAN'T STOP THIS THING WE STARTED ADAMS, BRYAN DJDK0002266

CAN'T STOP US NOW PITBULL & ZAC BROWN BAND DJDK0002267

CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF OF YOU HILL, LAURYN DJDK0002268

CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF OF YOU VALLI, FRANKIE DJDK0002269

CAN'T TAME HER LARSSON, ZARA DJDK0002270

CAN'T TELL ME NOTHING WEST, KANYE DJDK0002271

CAN'T TURN YOU LOOSE (LIVE VERSION) REDDING, OTIS DJDK0002272

CAN'T WE TRY HILL, DAN & VONDA SHEPPARD DJDK0002273

CAN'T WE TRY SHEPARD, VONDA & DAN HILL DJDK0002274

CAN'T YOU HEAR ME KNOCKING ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0002275

CAN'T YOU SEE BLACK STONE CHERRY DJDK0002276

CAN'T YOU SEE JELLY ROLL & BROTHER SAL DJDK0002277

CAN'T YOU SEE JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0002278

CAN'T YOU SEE MARSHALL TUCKER BAND, THE DJDK0002279

CAPTAIN JACK JOEL, BILLY DJDK0002280

CAPTIAN HOOK [EXPLICIT] MEGAN THEE STALLION DJDK0002281

CAR RADIO TWENTY ONE PILOTS DJDK0002282

CAR WASH ROSE ROYCE DJDK0002283

CAR WHEELS ON A GRAVEL ROAD WILLIAMS, LUCINDA DJDK0002284

CARDIGAN SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0002285

CARDS I'VE BEEN DEALT, THE SHOWTUNES - TWISTERS (2024 FILM) WARREN ZEIDERSDJDK0002286

CAREFREE HIGHWAY LIGHTFOOT, GORDON DJDK0002287

CAREFUL PARAMORE DJDK0002288

CARELESS WHISPER RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0002289

CARELESS WHISPER SEETHER DJDK0002290

CARELESS WHISPER WHAM DJDK0002291

CARELESS WHISPER (EXTENDED MIX) MICHAEL, GEORGE DJDK0002292

CARIBBEAN QUEEN (NO MORE LOVE ON THE RUN)OCEAN, BILLY DJDK0002293

CARMEL SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0002294

CARMELITA ZEVON, WARREN DJDK0002295

CARMELLO HUNT, ROCCO & ELETTRA LAMBORGHINI & LOLA INDIGODJDK0002296

CARMEN DEL REY, LANA DJDK0002297

CARNIVAL MERCHANT, NATALIE DJDK0002298

CARNIVAL WEST, KANYE & TY DOLLAR SIGN, RICH THE KID, & PLAYBOI CARTIDJDK0002299

CAROLINA CHURCH, ERIC DJDK0002300

CAROLINA (WHERE THE CRAWDADS SING) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0002301

CAROLINA IN THE MORNING MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0002302

CAROLINE AMINE DJDK0002303



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CARRICKFERGUS DUBLINERS, THE DJDK0002304

CARRIE EUROPE DJDK0002305

CARRY ON FUN DJDK0002306

CARRY ON CROSBY, STILLS, NASH & YOUNG DJDK0002307

CARRY ON (NO VOCAL VERSION) CROSBY, STILLS, NASH & YOUNG DJDK0002308

CARRY ON MY WAYWARD SON KANSAS DJDK0002309

CARRY ON MY WAYWARD SON KANSAS DJDK0002310

CARRYING YOUR LOVE WITH ME STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0002311

CASEY JONES GRATEFUL DEAD DJDK0002312

CASH SH!T MEGAN THEE STALLION & DABABY DJDK0002313

CASSANDRA SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0002314

CAST NO SHADOW OASIS DJDK0002315

CASTLE HALSEY DJDK0002316

CASTLE OF GLASS LINKIN PARK DJDK0002317

CASTLE ON A CLOUD SHOWTUNES - LES MISERABLES DJDK0002318

CASTLE ON THE HILL SHEERAN, ED DJDK0002319

CASTLES CRUMBLING SWIFT, TAYLOR & HALYE WILLIAMS DJDK0002320

CASTLES IN THE SKY VAN DAHL, IAN DJDK0002321

CASUAL CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0002322

CASUALTY LINKIN PARK DJDK0002323

CAT PEOPLE (PUTTING OUT FIRE) BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0002324

CAT SCRATCH FEVER NUGENT, TED DJDK0002325

CATALYST, THE (MEDAL OF HONOR) LINKIN PARK DJDK0002326

CATCH A FALLING STAR COMO, PERRY DJDK0002327

CATCH ME (I'M FALLING) PRETTY POISON DJDK0002328

CATCH THESE FISTS WET LEG DJDK0002329

CATER 2 U DESTINY'S CHILD DJDK0002330

CATHEDRAL CROSBY, STILLS, NASH, & YOUNG DJDK0002331

CATHY'S CLOWN EVERLY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0002332

CAT'S IN THE CRADLE CHAPIN, HARRY DJDK0002333

CATTLE CALL ARNOLD, EDDY DJDK0002334

CAUGHT A LITE SNEEZE AMOS, TORI DJDK0002335

CAUGHT IN A BLUE SNACHEZ, STEPHEN DJDK0002336

CAUGHT SOMEWHERE IN TIME IRON MAIDEN DJDK0002337

CAUGHT UP USHER DJDK0002338

CAUSE I SAID SO NE-YO DJDK0002339

CAVE, THE MUMFORD & SONS DJDK0002340

CBAD CHILD TONES AND I DJDK0002341

CECILIA SIMON & GARFUNKEL DJDK0002342

CELEBRATE THREE DOG NIGHT DJDK0002343

CELEBRATION KOOL & THE GANG DJDK0002344

CELEBRATION MADONNA DJDK0002345

CELEBRATION DAY LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0002346

CELEBRITY PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0002347

CELEBRITY SKIN DOJA CAT DJDK0002348

CELEBRITY SKIN HOLE DJDK0002349

CELESTIAL SHEERAN, ED DJDK0002350



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CELL BLOCK TANGO SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO DJDK0002351

CELL BLOCK TANGO SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO (FILM) DJDK0002352

CELL BLOCK TANGO SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO (MUSICAL) DJDK0002353

CELLULOID HERO KINKS, THE DJDK0002354

CELLULOID HEROES KINKS, THE DJDK0002355

CEMETARY GATES SMITHS, THE DJDK0002356

CEMETERY GATES PANTERA DJDK0002357

CENOTAPH GHOST (BAND) DJDK0002358

CENTERFOLD GEILS, J. BAND DJDK0002359

CENTURIES FALL OUT BOY DJDK0002360

CEREMONY NEW ORDER DJDK0002361

C'EST LA VIE B*WITHCHED DJDK0002362

C'EST LA VIE YUNG GRAVY & Bbno$ & Rich Brian DJDK0002363

CHA CHA SLIDE DJ CASPER DJDK0002364

CHAIN GANG COOKE, SAM DJDK0002365

CHAIN OF FOOLS FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0002366

CHAIN OF LOVE, THE WALKER, CLAY DJDK0002367

CHAIN, THE FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0002368

CHAINED XX, THE DJDK0002369

CHAINED TO LOVE DIVINE FITS DJDK0002370

CHAINED TO THE RHYTHYM PERRY, KATY FT. SKIP MARLEY DJDK0002371

CHAINS OF LOVE ERASURE DJDK0002372

CHAINSAW BAND PERRY, THE DJDK0002373

CHAIR, THE STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0002374

CHAMPAGNE 311 DJDK0002375

CHAMPAGNE LIFE NE-YO DJDK0002376

CHAMPAGNE PROBLEMS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0002377

CHAMPAGNE SUPERNOVA OASIS DJDK0002378

CHAMPION, THE UNDERWOOD, CARRIE FT. LUDACRIS DJDK0002379

CHANCES ARE MATHIS, JOHNNY DJDK0002380

CHANCES ARE SEGER, BOB & MARTINA McBRIDE DJDK0002381

CHANDELIER PUDDLES PITY PARTY DJDK0002382

CHANDELIER SIA DJDK0002383

CHANDELIER (PIANO COVER) SIA DJDK0002384

CHANEL BECKY G & PESO PLUMA DJDK0002385

CHANEL OCEAN, FRANK DJDK0002386

CHANGE CHAPMAN, TRACY DJDK0002387

CHANGE LEE, KODI DJDK0002388

CHANGE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0002389

CHANGE (IN THE HOUSE OF FLIES) DEFTONES DJDK0002390

CHANGE GONNA COME REDDING, OTIS DJDK0002391

CHANGE ME HILSON, KERI FT. AKON DJDK0002392

CHANGE ME IMMEASURABLE DJDK0002393

CHANGE MY MIND GREEN, RILEY DJDK0002394

CHANGE OF HEART JUDDS, THE DJDK0002395

CHANGE OF HEART PETTY, TOM DJDK0002396

CHANGE PARTNERS SINATRA, FRANK & ANTONIO CARLOS JOBIMDJDK0002397



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CHANGE THE WORLD CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0002398

CHANGE YOUR MIND SISTER HAZEL DJDK0002399

CHANGES BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0002400

CHANGES XXXTENTACION DJDK0002401

CHANGES IN LATITUDE, CHANGES IN ATTITUDEBUFFETT, JIMMY DJDK0002402

CHANTILLY LACE BIG BOPPER, THE DJDK0002403

CHANUKAH SONG, THE SANDLER, ADAM DJDK0002404

CHAOTIC MCRAE, TATE DJDK0002405

CHARIOT DEGRAW, GAVIN DJDK0002406

CHARLESTON GIRL (LIVE) CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0002407

CHARLIE BE QUIET! PUTH, CHARLIE DJDK0002408

CHARLIE BROWN COASTERS, THE DJDK0002409

CHARTREUSE ZZ TOP DJDK0002410

CHASIN' THAT NEON RAINBOW JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0002411

CHASIN' YOU WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0002412

CHASIN' YOU WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0002413

CHASING CARS SHOWTUNES - GREY'S ANATOMY (TV) DJDK0002414

CHASING CARS SNOW PATROL DJDK0002415

CHASING PAVEMENTS ADELE DJDK0002416

CHASING PIRATES JONES, NORAH DJDK0002417

CHASING THE SUN WANTED, THE DJDK0002418

CHATTAHOOCHEE JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0002419

CHATTANOOGA CHOO CHOO MILLER, GLENN & HIS ORCHESTRA DJDK0002420

CH-CHECK IT OUT BEASTIE BOYS, THE DJDK0002421

CHE LA LUNA PRIMA, LOUIS & SAM BUTERA & THE WITNESSESDJDK0002422

CHEAP SUNGLASSES ZZ TOP DJDK0002423

CHEAP THRILLS SIA FT. SEAN PAUL DJDK0002424

CHEAT CODES GRAHAM, LUKAS DJDK0002425

CHEATER, THE KUBAN, BOB & THE IN-MEN DJDK0002426

CHEATIN' EVANS, SARA DJDK0002427

CHEATING ROSE, KAYLEE DJDK0002428

CHECK IT OUT WILL.I.AM & NICKI MINAJ DJDK0002429

CHECK MY BRAIN ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0002430

CHECK ON IT BEYONCE DJDK0002431

CHECK YES JULIET WE THE KINGS DJDK0002432

CHECK YES OR NO STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0002433

CHEEK TO CHEEK ASTAIRE, FRED DJDK0002434

CHEEK TO CHEEK FITZGERALD, ELLA DJDK0002435

CHEEK TO CHEEK LADY GAGA & TONY BENNETT DJDK0002436

CHEERLEADER OMI DJDK0002437

CHEERS (DRINK TO THAT) [EXP] RIHANNA DJDK0002438

CHEESEBURGER IN PARADISE BUFFETT, JIMMY DJDK0002439

CHEETAH LOVE DISNEY - CHEETAH GIRLS - ONE WORLD DJDK0002440

CHEETAH SISTERS DISNEY - CHEETAH GIRLS DJDK0002441

CHELSEA HOTEL #2 COHEN, LEONARD DJDK0002442

CHELSEA MORNING MITCHELL, JONI DJDK0002443

CHEMTRAILS OVER THE COUNTRY CLUB DEL REY, LANA DJDK0002444



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CHERISH ASSOCIATION, THE DJDK0002445

CHERISH KOOL & THE GANG DJDK0002446

CHERRY WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0002447

CHERRY BOMB JETT, JOAN DJDK0002448

CHERRY PIE SADE DJDK0002449

CHERRY PIE WARRANT DJDK0002450

CHERRY WINE HOZIER DJDK0002451

CHERRY, CHERRY DIAMOND, NEIL DJDK0002452

CHERUB ROCK SMASHING PUMPKING, THE DJDK0002453

CHEVROLET LYNCH, DUSTIN & JELLY ROLL DJDK0002454

CHEVY VAN CHURCH, ERIC DJDK0002455

CHEYENNE DERULO, JASON DJDK0002456

CHIC 'N' STU SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0002457

CHICAGO SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0002458

CHICK-A-BOOM (DON'T YA JES' LOVE IT) DADDY DEWDROP DJDK0002459

CHICKEN EVERY SUNDAY BARE, BOBBY DJDK0002460

CHICKEN FRIED BROWN, ZAC BAND  DJDK0002461

CHICKS DIG IT CAGLE, CHRIS DJDK0002462

CHIHIRO EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0002463

CHILDERN OF THE SKY (A STARFIELD SONG) IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0002464

CHILDHOOD'S END PINK FLOYD DJDK0002465

CHILDREN OF THE DAMNED IRON MAIDEN DJDK0002466

CHILDREN OF THE GRAVE BLACK SABBATH DJDK0002467

CHILDREN OF THE GRAVE BLACK SABBATH DJDK0002468

CHILDREN OF THE SUN TINIE TEMPAH FT. JOHN MARTIN DJDK0002469

CHILD'S PLAY DRAKE DJDK0002470

CHILLY CHA CHA JESSICA JAY DJDK0002471

CHINA AMOS, TORI DJDK0002472

CHINA DADDY YANKEE & ANUEL AA & KAROL G DJDK0002473

CHINA CAT SUNFLOWER GRATEFUL DEAD DJDK0002474

CHINA GIRL BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0002475

CHINA GROVE DOOBIE BROTHERS, THE DJDK0002476

CHINESE ALLEN, LILY DJDK0002477

CHINGA TU MADRE MOLOTOV DJDK0002478

CHIP AWAY THE STONE AEROSMITH DJDK0002479

CHIQUITITA ABBA DJDK0002480

CHIQUITITA SHOWTUNES - MAMMA MIA! - MUSICAL DJDK0002481

CHLOE OR SAM OR SOPHIA OR MARCUS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0002482

CHOCOLATE 1975, THE DJDK0002483

CHOCOLATE SALTY BALLS (P.S. I LOVE YOU) CHEF DJDK0002484

CHOICES JONES, GEORGE DJDK0002485

CHOKEHOLD SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0002486

CHOOSE YOUR FIGHTER SHOWTUNES - BARBIE (2023 Movie) - AVA MAXDJDK0002487

CHOP SUEY RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0002488

CHOP SUEY SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0002489

CHRISTIAN WOMAN TYPE O NEGATIVE DJDK0002490

CHRISTINE SIXTEEN KISS DJDK0002491



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CHRISTMAS ALL OVER AGAIN PETTY, TOM DJDK0002492

CHRISTMAS AT GROUND ZERO YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0002493

CHRISTMAS CARD FROM A HOOKER IN MINNEAPOLISWAITS, TOM DJDK0002494

CHRISTMAS COOKIES STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0002495

CHRISTMAS DON'T BE LATE JONES, NORAH DJDK0002496

CHRISTMAS IN DIXIE ALABAMA DJDK0002497

CHRISTMAS IS THE TIME TO SAY I LOVE YOU SQUIRE, BILLY DJDK0002498

CHRISTMAS ISLAND BUFFETT, JIMMY DJDK0002499

CHRISTMAS MEDLEY BONEY M. DJDK0002500

CHRISTMAS SHOES, THE NEWSONG DJDK0002501

CHRISTMAS WRAPPING WAITRESSES, THE DJDK0002502

CHROME ADKINS, TRACE DJDK0002503

CHRUCH CLAP KB & LECRAE DJDK0002504

CHUCK E'S IN LOVE JONES, RICKY LEE DJDK0002505

CHUG-A LUG MILLER, ROGER DJDK0002506

CHUNKY MARS, BRUNO DJDK0002507

CHUN-LI MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0002508

CHURCH GIRL BEYONCE DJDK0002509

CHURCH ON CUMBERLAND ROAD SHENANDOAH DJDK0002510

CIELITO LINDO EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0002511

CIGARETTE DAYDREAMS CAGE THE ELEPHANT DJDK0002512

CIGARETTES AND CHOCOLATE MILK WAINRIGHT, RUFUS DJDK0002513

CIGARO SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0002514

CINCINNATI, OHIO SMITH, CONNIE DJDK0002515

CINDERELLA CHEETAH GIRS, THE DJDK0002516

CINDERELLA CURTIS CHAPMAN, STEVEN DJDK0002517

CINDY LOU WHO CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0002518

CINNAMON GIRL DEL REY, LANA DJDK0002519

CIRCLE BRICKELL, EDIE & THE NEW BOHEMIANS DJDK0002520

CIRCLE CHAPIN, HARRY DJDK0002521

CIRCLE GAME DISNEY - CHEETAH GIRLS - ONE WORLD DJDK0002522

CIRCLE GAME, THE MITCHELL, JONI DJDK0002523

CIRCLE OF LOVE WALKER, TAMARA DJDK0002524

CIRCLE THE DRAIN PERRY, KATY DJDK0002525

CIRCLES INCUBUS DJDK0002526

CIRCLES MILLER, MAC DJDK0002527

CIRCLES POST MALONE DJDK0002528

CIRCLES SOUL COUGHING DJDK0002529

CIRCUS SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0002530

CIRICE GHOST (BAND) DJDK0002531

CISCO KID WAR DJDK0002532

CITIZEN SOLDIER 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0002533

CITY LIGHTS GILLEY, MICKEY DJDK0002534

CITY OF ANGELS DISTILLERS, THE DJDK0002535

CITY OF GODS (EXPLICIT) WEST, KANYE & FIVIO FORGEIN, & ALICIA KEYSDJDK0002536

CITY OF NEW ORLEANS NELSON, WILLIE DJDK0002537

CITY OF STARS SHOWTUNES - LA LA LAND DJDK0002538



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CITY STREETS KING, CAROLE DJDK0002539

CITY, THE 1975, THE DJDK0002540

CITY, THE WATSON, GENE DJDK0002541

CIVIL WAR GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0002542

CLAIR OBSCUR: EXPEDITION 33 LUMIERE DJDK0002543

CLAIRVOYANT, THE IRON MAIDEN DJDK0002544

CLAMOUR PROFESSION STEELY DAN DJDK0002545

CLAP FOR THE WOLFMAN GUESS WHO, THE DJDK0002546

CLARA BOW SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0002547

CLARITY MAYER, JOHN DJDK0002548

CLARITY ZEDD FT. FOXES DJDK0002549

CLASS OF '57, THE STATLER BROTHERS, THE DJDK0002550

CLASSIC MKTO DJDK0002551

CLASSICO TENACIOUS D DJDK0002552

CLAVADO EN ES BAR MONA DJDK0002553

CLEAN UP WOMAN WRIGHT, BETTY DJDK0002554

CLEANING THIS GUN (COME ON IN BOY) ATKINS, RODNEY DJDK0002555

CLEMENTINE TRADITIONAL DJDK0002556

CLEOPATRA LUMINEERS, THE DJDK0002557

CLEOPATRA, QUEEN OF DENIAL TILLIS, PAM DJDK0002558

CLICHE MGK DJDK0002559

CLIMB EVERY MOUNTAIN SHOWTUNES - SOUND OF MUSIC, THE DJDK0002560

CLIMB, THE DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA DJDK0002561

CLINT EASTWOOD GORILLAZ DJDK0002562

CLINT EASTWOOD (REMIX) GORILLAZ DJDK0002563

CLOCKS COLDPLAY DJDK0002564

CLOSE EVERY DOOR SHOWTUNES - JOSEPH AND THE AMAZING COLORED DREAMCOATDJDK0002565

CLOSE FRIENDS LIL BABY & GUNNA DJDK0002566

CLOSE MY EYES FOREVER FORD, LITA & OZZY OSBOURNE DJDK0002567

CLOSE TO YOU ABRAMS, GRACIE DJDK0002568

CLOSE TO YOU PRIEST, MAXI DJDK0002569

CLOSE TO YOU CARPENTERS, THE DJDK0002570

CLOSE TO YOU (LADY GAGA) SHOWTUNES - JOKER: FOLIE A DEUX DJDK0002571

CLOSER CHAINSMOKERS FT. HALSEY DJDK0002572

CLOSER NE-YO DJDK0002573

CLOSER NINE INCH NAILS DJDK0002574

CLOSER SAWEETIE & H.E.R. DJDK0002575

CLOSER I GET TO YOU, THE FLACK, ROBERTA & DONNY HATHAWAY DJDK0002576

CLOSER TO FINE INDIGO GIRLS DJDK0002577

CLOSER TO THE EDGE THIRTY SECONDS TO MARS DJDK0002578

CLOSER TO THE HEART RUSH DJDK0002579

CLOSER YOU GET, THE ALABAMA DJDK0002580

CLOSING TIME SEMISONIC DJDK0002581

CLOUD NINE TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0002582

CLOUDY DAY TONES AND I DJDK0002583

CLOWN, THE TWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0002584

CLUB CAN'T HANDLE ME FLO RIDA FT. DAVID GUETTA DJDK0002585



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CLUB TROPICANA WHAM! DJDK0002586

CLUMSY FERGIE DJDK0002587

CLUMSY OUR LADY PEACE DJDK0002588

CLYDE JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0002589

C'MON C'MON ONE DIRECTION DJDK0002590

COAL CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0002591

COAL MINERS DAUGHTER LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0002592

COALMINE EVANS, SARA DJDK0002593

COAT OF MANY COLORS PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0002594

COBRA (ROCK REMIX) MEGAN THEE STALLION & SPIRITBOX DJDK0002595

COCA COLA COWBOY TILLIS, MEL DJDK0002596

COCAINE CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0002597

COCAINE AND WHISKEY THEM DIRTY ROSES DJDK0002598

COCAINE BLUES CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0002599

COCAINE JESUS RAINBOW KITTEN SURPRISE DJDK0002600

COCHISE AUDIOSLAVE DJDK0002601

CoCo O.T. GENASIS DJDK0002602

COCO BUTTER KISSES CHANCE THE RAPPER & VIC MENSA & TWISTADJDK0002603

COCO LOCO MALUMA DJDK0002604

COCONUT NILSSON, HARRY DJDK0002605

COCONUT WOMAN BELAFONTE, HARRY DJDK0002606

CODE, THE NEMO DJDK0002607

COFFEE CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0002608

COINCIDENCE CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0002609

COIN-OPERATED BOY DRESDEN DOLLS DJDK0002610

COKELINES RAS KASS FT. AGALLAH DJDK0002611

COLA DEL REY, LANA DJDK0002612

COLD STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0002613

COLD AS ICE FOREIGNER DJDK0002614

COLD AS YOU SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0002615

COLD AS YOU ARE COMBS, LUKE DJDK0002616

COLD BEER & COUNTRY MUSIC TOP, ZACH DJDK0002617

COLD BEER CALLING MY NAME RODGERS, JAMESON FT. LUKE COMBS DJDK0002618

COLD BEER CAN CARTER, NATHAN DJDK0002619

COLD BEER WITH YOUR NAME ON IT THOMPSON, JOSH DJDK0002620

COLD COLD HEART JONES, NORAH DJDK0002621

COLD COLD HEART WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0002622

COLD DAMN VAMPIRE BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0002623

COLD DAY IN JULY DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0002624

COLD GIN KISS DJDK0002625

COLD HARD B@#%H JET DJDK0002626

COLD HEART (PNAU Remix) LIPA, DUA & ELTON JOHN DJDK0002627

COLD HEARTED ABDUL, PAULA DJDK0002628

COLD SHOT VAUGHAN, STEVIE RAY DJDK0002629

COLDER WEATHER BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0002630

COLLARD GREENS SCHOOLBOY Q & KENDRICK LAMAR DJDK0002631

COLLIDE KID ROCK FT. SHERYL CROW DJDK0002632



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

COLOR HIM FATHER WINSTONS, THE DJDK0002633

COLOR VIOLET, THE LANEZ, TORY DJDK0002634

COLORADO MILKY CHANCE DJDK0002635

COLORBLIND COUNTING CROWS DJDK0002636

COLORS DERULO, JASON DJDK0002637

COLORS HALSEY DJDK0002638

COLORS OF THE WIND DISNEY - POCAHONTAS DJDK0002639

COLORS OF THE WIND WILLIAMS, VANESSA DJDK0002640

COLOUR MY WORLD CHICAGO DJDK0002641

COLOURBLIND SHEERAN, ED DJDK0002642

COLT 45 ZEIDERS, WARREN DJDK0002643

COMA GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0002644

COME & GO JUICE WRLD FT. MARSHMELLO DJDK0002645

COME A LITTLE BIT CLOSER JAY & THE AMERICANS DJDK0002646

COME A LITTLE CLOSER BENTLEY, DIERKS DJDK0002647

COME A LITTLE CLOSER CAGE THE ELEPHANT DJDK0002648

COME AGAIN DAMN YANKEES DJDK0002649

COME ALIVE SHOWTUNES - THE GREATEST SHOWMAN DJDK0002650

COME ALONG MARTINEZ, VICCI FT. CEE LO GREEN DJDK0002651

COME AND GET IT BADFINGER DJDK0002652

COME AND GET WITH ME SWEAT, KEITH & SNOOP DOGG DJDK0002653

COME AND GET YOUR LOVE REAL MCCOY DJDK0002654

COME AND GET YOUR LOVE REDBONE DJDK0002655

COME AS YOU ARE NIRVANA DJDK0002656

COME AS YOU ARE (MTV UNPLUGGED) NIRVANA DJDK0002657

COME AWAY WITH ME JONES, NORAH DJDK0002658

COME BACK AS A REDNECK WALLEN, MORGAN & HARDY DJDK0002659

COME BACK SONG RUCKER, DARIUS DJDK0002660

COME BACK TO ME COOK, DAVID DJDK0002661

COME BACK TO ME JACKSON, JANET DJDK0002662

COME DANCING KINKS, THE DJDK0002663

COME DOWN IN TIME JOHN, ELTON DJDK0002664

COME FLY WITH ME SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0002665

COME GO WITH ME DELL-VIKINGS, THE DJDK0002666

COME HERE KWELI, TALIB FT.MIGUEL DJDK0002667

COME IN FROM THE RAIN CAPTAIN & TENNILLE DJDK0002668

COME MONDAY BUFFETT, JIMMY DJDK0002669

COME NEXT MONDAY OSLIN, KT DJDK0002670

COME ON GREEN RIVER ORDINANCE DJDK0002671

COME ON RICHEY, KIM DJDK0002672

COME ON CHRISTMAS TIME PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0002673

COME ON COME IN VELVET REVOLVER DJDK0002674

COME ON DOWN TO MY BOAT EVERY MOTHER'S SON DJDK0002675

COME ON EILEEN DEXY'S MIDNIGHT RUNNERS DJDK0002676

COME ON EILEEN SAVE FERRIS DJDK0002677

COME ON GET HAPPY PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE DJDK0002678

COME ON GET HIGHER NATHANSON, MATT DJDK0002679



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

COME ON OVER AGUILERA, CHRISTINA DJDK0002680

COME ON OVER SIMPSON, JESSICA DJDK0002681

COME ON OVER TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0002682

COME ON OVER TO MY PLACE SHOWTUNES - DRIFTERS GIRL, THE DJDK0002683

COME ON, GET IN TUNSTALL, KT DJDK0002684

COME ORIGINAL 311 DJDK0002685

COME OVER AALIYAH DJDK0002686

COME RAIN OR COME SHINE LEE, PEGGY DJDK0002687

COME SAIL AWAY STYX DJDK0002688

COME SEE ABOUT ME SUPREMES, THE DJDK0002689

COME SO FAR (GOT SO FAR TO GO) SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0002690

COME THROUGH H.E.R. & CHRIS BROWN DJDK0002691

COME THRU WALKER, SUMMER & USHER DJDK0002692

COME TO BED WILSON, GRETCHEN FT. JOHN RICH DJDK0002693

COME TO ME RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0002694

COME TO MY WINDOW ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0002695

COME TO POPPA SEGER, BOB DJDK0002696

COME TOGETHER BEATLES, THE DJDK0002697

COME TOGETHER THIRD DAY DJDK0002698

COME WHAT MAY SHOWTUNES - MOULIN ROUGE! (2001 FILM)DJDK0002699

COME WHAT MAY (FILM VERSION) SHOWTUNES - MOULIN ROUGE (FILM 2001) DJDK0002700

COMEDOWN BUSH DJDK0002701

COMFORT EAGLE CAKE DJDK0002702

COMFORTABLY NUMB PINK FLOYD DJDK0002703

COMIN' AFTER YOUR LOVE REAL HOOKS, THE DJDK0002704

COMIN' HOME LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0002705

COMIN' IN COLD ZIMMERMAN, BAILEY DJDK0002706

COMIN' IN HOT HOLLYWOOD UNDEAD DJDK0002707

COMIN' TO YOUR CITY BIG & RICH DJDK0002708

COMING AROUND AGAIN SIMON, CARLY DJDK0002709

COMING BACK TO LIFE PINK FLOYD DJDK0002710

COMING DOWN FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0002711

COMING DOWN (LIVE) CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0002712

COMING OF AGE DAMN YANKEES DJDK0002713

COMMANDER ROWLAND, KELLY FT. DAVID GUETTA DJDK0002714

COMMITMENT RIMES, LEANN DJDK0002715

COMMON MAN CONLEE, JOHN DJDK0002716

COMO FUE EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0002717

COMO LA FLOR SELENA DJDK0002718

COMO RIEN EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0002719

COMPANY'S COMIN' WAGONER, PORTER DJDK0002720

COMPASS LADY ANTEBELLUM DJDK0002721

COMPLETE MESS 5 SECONDS OF SUMMER DJDK0002722

COMPLICATED JOHNSON, CAROLYN DAWN DJDK0002723

COMPLICATED LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0002724

CON CALMA (REMIX) DADDY YANKEE & KATY PERRY FT. SNOW DJDK0002725

CON OTRA CAZZU DJDK0002726



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CON TANTO AMOR (MEDLEY) SELENA DJDK0002727

CONCAVO Y CONVEXO CARLOS, ROBERTO DJDK0002728

CONCEITED YOUNG, LOLA DJDK0002729

CONCRETE ANGEL MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0002730

CONDEMNED BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0002731

CONEY ISLAND SWIFT, TAYLOR & THE NATIONAL DJDK0002732

CONFIDENT LOVATO, DEMI DJDK0002733

CONFIDENT (ROCK VERSION) LOVATO, DEMI DJDK0002734

CONGA ESTEFAN, GLORIA & MIAMI SOUND MACHINEDJDK0002735

CONGRATULATIONS POST MALONE FT. QUAVO DJDK0002736

CONGRATULATIONS SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0002737

CONGRATULATIONS TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0002738

CONQUISTADOR PROCOL HARUM DJDK0002739

CONSIDER YOURSELF SHOWTUNES - OLIVER DJDK0002740

CONSTANT CRAVING LANG, KD DJDK0002741

CONSUME ME DC TALK DJDK0002742

CONTEO REGRESIVO SANTA ROSA, GILBERTO DJDK0002743

CONTIGO KAROL G & TIESTO DJDK0002744

CONTRACT, THE TWENTY ONE PILOTS DJDK0002745

CONTROL HALSEY DJDK0002746

CONTROLLAH GORILLAZ & MC BIN LADEN DJDK0002747

CONVICITIONS OF THE HEART LOGGINS, KENNY DJDK0002748

CONVOY MCCALL, C.W. DJDK0002749

COOKIE JAR GYM CLASS HEROES FT. THE DREAM DJDK0002750

COOL STEFANI, GWEN DJDK0002751

COOL 2 BE SOUTHERN BIG K.R.I.T. DJDK0002752

COOL CHANGE LITTLE RIVER BAND DJDK0002753

COOL FOR CATS SQUEEZE DJDK0002754

COOL JERK CAPITOLS, THE DJDK0002755

COOL KIDS ECHOSMITH DJDK0002756

COOL LITTLE BARS McBRYDE, ASHLEY DJDK0002757

COOL THE ENGINES BOSTON DJDK0002758

COOL TO BE A FOOL NICHOLS, JOE DJDK0002759

COOLER THAN ME POSNER, MIKE DJDK0002760

COOPED UP POST MALONE & RODDY RICCH DJDK0002761

COP CAR URBAN, KEITH DJDK0002762

COPA VACIA SHAKIRA & MANUEL TURIZO DJDK0002763

COPACABANA MANILOW, BARRY DJDK0002764

COPPERHEAD ROAD EARLE, STEVE DJDK0002765

COPYCAT EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0002766

CORALINE MANESKIN DJDK0002767

CORAZON LOS AUTENTICOS DECADENTES DJDK0002768

CORAZON MALUMA FT. NEGO DO BOREL DJDK0002769

CORN SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0002770

CORNERSTONE ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0002771

CORNFLAKE GIRL AMOS, TORI DJDK0002772

COSMIC LOVE FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0002773



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

COST OF LIVIN' DUNN, RONNIE DJDK0002774

COSTUMBRES DURCAL, ROCIO DJDK0002775

COTTON CANDY LAND SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - ELVIS DJDK0002776

COTTON EYE JOE EVANS, NATHAN & SAINT PHNX DJDK0002777

COTTON EYED JOE REDNEX DJDK0002778

COTTON FIELDS HIGHWAYMEN, THE DJDK0002779

COUGH SYRUP YOUNG THE GIANT DJDK0002780

COULD HAVE BEEN TIFFANY DJDK0002781

COULD HAVE BEEN ME (HALSEY) SHOWTUNES - SING 2 (MOVIE) DJDK0002782

COULD I HAVE THIS DANCE MURRAY, ANNE DJDK0002783

COULD IT BE WORSHAM, CHARLIE DJDK0002784

COULD IT BE ANY HARDER CALLING, THE DJDK0002785

COULD IT BE I'M FALLING IN LOVE SPINNERS, THE DJDK0002786

COULD IT BE MAGIC MANILOW, BARRY DJDK0002787

COULD YOU BE LOVED MARLEY, BOB DJDK0002788

COULDN'T MAKE IT ANY HARDER CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0002789

COULDN'T STAND THE WEATHER VAUGHAN, STEVIE RAY DJDK0002790

COULD'VE BEEN TIFFANY DJDK0002791

COUNT ON ME HOUSTON, WHITNEY & CE CE WINANS DJDK0002792

COUNT ON ME MARS, BRUNO DJDK0002793

COUNTDOWN 2 CHAINZ FT. CHRIS BROWN DJDK0002794

COUNTDOWN BEYONCE DJDK0002795

COUNTDOWN TO EXTINCTION MEGADETH DJDK0002796

COUNTING BLUE CARS DISHWALLA DJDK0002797

COUNTING STARS ONEREPUBLIC DJDK0002798

COUNTRY ASS SHIT WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0002799

COUNTRY BOY LEWIS, AARON DJDK0002800

COUNTRY BOY SKAGGS, RICKY DJDK0002801

COUNTRY BOY (YOU GOT YOUR FEET IN L.A.) CAMPBELL, GLEN DJDK0002802

COUNTRY BOY BLUES TOP, ZACH DJDK0002803

COUNTRY BUMPKIN SMITH, CAL DJDK0002804

COUNTRY CLUB TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0002805

COUNTRY COMES TO TOWN KEITH, TOBY DJDK0002806

COUNTRY DANCE GOODVIN, AARON DJDK0002807

COUNTRY DEATH SONG VIOLENT FEMMES, THE DJDK0002808

COUNTRY GIRL CAROLINA CHOCOLATE DROPS DJDK0002809

COUNTRY GIRL (SHAKE IT FOR ME) BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0002810

COUNTRY GRAMMAR (EXP) NELLY DJDK0002811

COUNTRY HOME HUNT, SAM DJDK0002812

COUNTRY IS COMING TO TOWN WOLFE BROTHERS, THE & LEE KERNAGHANDJDK0002813

COUNTRY MAN BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0002814

COUNTRY MUSIC MADE ME DO IT PEARCE. CARLY DJDK0002815

COUNTRY ON BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0002816

COUNTRY ROAD TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0002817

COUNTRY SONG CAME ON BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0002818

COUNTRY SQUIRE CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0002819

COUNTRY STATE OF MIND WILLIAMS, HANK JR. DJDK0002820



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

COUNTRY SUNSHINE WEST, DOTTIE DJDK0002821

COUNTRY THANG FORD, COLT FT. DALLAS DAVIDSON DJDK0002822

COUNTRY'S COOL AGAIN WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0002823

COUPLE DAYS OFF LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0002824

COURAGE (FOR HUGH McLENNAN) TRAGICALLY HIP, THE DJDK0002825

COVER GIRL GRACIN, JOSH DJDK0002826

COVER ME SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0002827

COVER ME UP WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0002828

COVER OF THE ROLLING STONE, THE DR. HOOK & THE MEDICINE SHOW DJDK0002829

COWARD OF THE COUNTY ROGERS, KENNY DJDK0002830

COWBOY BACK BARRETT, GABBY DJDK0002831

COWBOY CASSANOVA UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0002832

COWBOY DON'T BRELAND DJDK0002833

COWBOY HAT PARDI, JON DJDK0002834

COWBOY KIND OF WAY MILLIGAN, DRAKE DJDK0002835

COWBOY LIKE ME SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0002836

COWBOY TAKE ME AWAY DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0002837

COWBOY TAKE ME AWAY PEARCE, CARLY DJDK0002838

COWBOY WAY ANTHONY, DEREK DJDK0002839

COWBOYS AND ANGELS MURPH, JESSIE  DJDK0002840

COWBOYS AND PLOWBOYS PARDI, JON & LUKE BRYAN DJDK0002841

COWBOY'S BACK IN TOWN ADKINS, TRACE DJDK0002842

COWBOYS CRY TOO BALLERINI, KELSEA & NOAH KAHAN DJDK0002843

COWBOYS DON'T CRY TREE, OLIVER DJDK0002844

COWBOYS LIKE ME DO TOP, ZACH DJDK0002845

COWBOY'S SWEETHEART RIMES, LEANN DJDK0002846

COWGIRL PARMALEE DJDK0002847

COWGIRLS WALLEN, MORGAN & ERNEST DJDK0002848

COYOTE MITCHELL, JONI DJDK0002849

COZY BEYONCE DJDK0002850

COZY BEYONCE DJDK0002851

COZY KEITH, BRAXTON DJDK0002852

CRACKER ISLAND GORILLAZ & THUNDERCAT DJDK0002853

CRACKERMAN STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0002854

CRACKERS MANDRELL, BARBARA DJDK0002855

CRACKLIN' ROSIE DIAMOND, NEIL DJDK0002856

CRACKS IN MR. PERFECT NE-YO DJDK0002857

CRADLE OF LOVE IDOL, BILLY DJDK0002858

CRAIGSLIST YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0002859

CRANES IN THE SKY KNOWLES, SOLANGE DJDK0002860

CRANK THAT (SOULJA BOY) SOULJA BOY DJDK0002861

CRASH STEFANI, GWEN DJDK0002862

CRASH & BURN SAVAGE GARDEN DJDK0002863

CRASH HERE TONIGHT KEITH, TOBY DJDK0002864

CRASH INTO ME MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0002865

CRASHED DAUGHTRY DJDK0002866

CRAVING, THE (SINGLE VERSION) TWENTY ONE PILOTS DJDK0002867



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CRAWL BROWN, CHRIS DJDK0002868

CRAWL KINGS OF LEON DJDK0002869

CRAWLING LINKIN PARK DJDK0002870

CRAWLING LINKIN PARK DJDK0002871

CRAWLING BACK TO YOU PETTY, TOM DJDK0002872

CRAWLING IN THE DARK HOOBASTANK DJDK0002873

CRAZY AEROSMITH DJDK0002874

CRAZY CLINE, PATSY DJDK0002875

CRAZY GNARLS BARKLEY DJDK0002876

CRAZY POSTMODERN JUKEBOX DJDK0002877

CRAZY SCARY POCKETS DJDK0002878

CRAZY SEAL DJDK0002879

CRAZY WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0002880

CRAZY ARMS PRICE, RAY DJDK0002881

CRAZY AS ME BELLES DJDK0002882

CRAZY B@#*H BUCKCHERRY DJDK0002883

CRAZY BABY OSBORNE, JOAN DJDK0002884

CRAZY CHRISTMAS CARTER, NATHAN DJDK0002885

CRAZY EX-GIRLFRIEND LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0002886

CRAZY EYES WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0002887

CRAZY FOR YOU MADONNA DJDK0002888

CRAZY GIRL YOUNG, ELI BAND DJDK0002889

CRAZY IN LOVE BEYONCE DJDK0002890

CRAZY IN THE NIGHT (BARKING AT AIRPLANES)CARNES, KIM DJDK0002891

CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE QUEEN DJDK0002892

CRAZY ON YOU HEART (BAND) DJDK0002893

CRAZY OVER YOU BLACKPINK DJDK0002894

CRAZY RAP AFROMAN DJDK0002895

CRAZY STORY KING VON DJDK0002896

CRAZY TRAIN OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0002897

CRAZY WOMEN RIMES, LEANN DJDK0002898

CREAM PRINCE DJDK0002899

CREATURE JELLY ROLL & TECH N9NE & KRIZZ KALIKO DJDK0002900

CREATURES (FOR A WHILE) 311 DJDK0002901

CREATURES IN HEAVEN GLASS ANIMALS DJDK0002902

CREEK WILL RISE SMITH, CONNER DJDK0002903

CREEP POSTMODERN JUEKBOX & HAILEY REINHERTDJDK0002904

CREEP RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0002905

CREEP SHOWTUNES - GLEES (TV) DJDK0002906

CREEP STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0002907

CREEP TLC DJDK0002908

CREEP (ACOUSTIC) STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0002909

CREEP (RADIO VERSION) RADIOHEAD DJDK0002910

CREEPIN' METRO BOOMIN' & THE WEEKND & 21 SAVAGEDJDK0002911

CREEPING DEATH METALLICA DJDK0002912

CREEPS WETZEL, KOE DJDK0002913

CRIME OF THE CENTURY SUPERTRAMP DJDK0002914



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CRIMINAL APPLE, FIONA DJDK0002915

CRIMINALS TRAINOR, MEGHAN DJDK0002916

CRIMSON & CLOVER TOMMY JAMES & THE SHONDELLS DJDK0002917

CROCODILE ROCK JOHN, ELTON DJDK0002918

CROCODILE SHOES NAIL, JIMMY DJDK0002919

CROOKED TEETH BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0002920

CROSS MY BROKEN HEART BOGGUS, SUZY DJDK0002921

CROSSEYED AND PAINLESS TALKING HEADS DJDK0002922

CROSSFIRE FLOWERS, BRANDON DJDK0002923

CROSSFIRE VAUGHAN, STEVIE RAY DJDK0002924

CROSSROADS CREAM DJDK0002925

CROSSTOWN TRAFFIC HENDRIX, JIMI DJDK0002926

CROSSWIND STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0002927

CROW & THE BUTTERFLY, THE SHINEDOWN DJDK0002928

CROWN OF HORNS JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0002929

CRUCIFIED ARMY OF LOVERS DJDK0002930

CRUCIFY AMOS, TORI DJDK0002931

CRUEL BROUSSARD, MARC DJDK0002932

CRUEL SUMMER SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0002933

CRUEL SUMMER (LIVE THE ERAS TOUR) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0002934

CRUELLA DE VILLE DISNEY - 101 DALMATIONS DJDK0002935

CRUISE FLORIDA GEORGIA LINE DJDK0002936

CRUISIN' LEWIS, HUEY & GWYNETH PALTROW DJDK0002937

CRUNGE, THE LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0002938

CRUSH FRANKIE J DJDK0002939

CRUSH MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0002940

CRUSH MOORE, MANDY DJDK0002941

CRUSH PAIGE, JENNIFER DJDK0002942

CRUSH ON YOU LIL KIM & LIL CEASE & THE NOTORIOUS B.I.G.DJDK0002943

CRUSHCRUSHCRUSH PARAMORE DJDK0002944

CRUSHIN' TRAINOR, MEGHAN & LAWRENCE DJDK0002945

CRY BOONE, BENSON DJDK0002946

CRY BRICE, LEE DJDK0002947

CRY CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0002948

CRY GAYLE, CRYSTAL DJDK0002949

CRY HILL, FAITH DJDK0002950

CRY BABY CLEAN BANDIT & ANNE-MARIE & DAVID GUETTADJDK0002951

CRY BABY MEGAN THEE STALLION & DABABY DJDK0002952

CRY BABY / PIECE OF MY HEART STONE, JOSS & MELISSA ETHERIDGE DJDK0002953

CRY FOR ME WEEKND, THE DJDK0002954

CRY FOR YOU SEPTEMBER DJDK0002955

CRY LIKE A BABY BOX TOPS, THE DJDK0002956

CRY LITTLE SISTER MARILYN MANSON DJDK0002957

CRY LITTLE SISTER (LOST BOYS MOVIE) MCMANN, GERALD DJDK0002958

CRY ME A RIVER BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0002959

CRY ME A RIVER COOKE, SAM DJDK0002960

CRY ME A RIVER LONDON, JULIE DJDK0002961



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CRY ME A RIVER TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0002962

CRY ME A RIVIER BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0002963

CRY ON THE DANCEFLOOR FAITH, PALOMA DJDK0002964

CRY PRETTY UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0002965

CRY WITH YOU HAYES, HUNTER DJDK0002966

CRY YOUR HEART OUT ADELE DJDK0002967

CRY, CRY, CRY HIGHWAY 101 DJDK0002968

CRYBABY DESTROY BOYS DJDK0002969

CRYIN' AEROSMITH DJDK0002970

CRYING MCLEAN, DON DJDK0002971

CRYING ORBISON, ROY DJDK0002972

CRYING GAME, THE BERRY, DAVE DJDK0002973

CRYING LIGHTNING ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0002974

CRYING MY HEART OUT OVER YOU SKAGGS, RICKY DJDK0002975

CRYING OUT FOR ME MARIO DJDK0002976

CRYING TIME MORGAN, LORRIE DJDK0002977

CRYING TIME OWENS, BUCK & HIS BUCKAROOS DJDK0002978

CRYSTAL BLUE PERSUASION TOMMY JAMES & THE SHONDELLS DJDK0002979

CUANDO NADIE VE MORAT DJDK0002980

CUANDO VOLVERAS AVENTURA DJDK0002981

CUCURRUCUCU PALOMA EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0002982

CUDDLE UP, COZY DOWN CHRISTMAS PARTON, DOLLY & MICHAEL BUBLE DJDK0002983

CUFF IT [EDITED] BEYONCE DJDK0002984

CUFF IT [EXPLICIT] BEYONCE DJDK0002985

CULO PITBULL & LIL JON DJDK0002986

CULT OF PERSONALITY LIVING COLOUR DJDK0002987

CUM ON FEEL THE NOISE QUIET RIOT DJDK0002988

CUM ON FEEL THE NOIZE SLADE DJDK0002989

CUMBERSOME SEVEN MARY THREE DJDK0002990

CUNTRY BONER (EVIL JOE BARRESI MIX) PUSCIFER DJDK0002991

CUP OF LIFE, THE MARTIN, RICKY DJDK0002992

CUPID 112 DJDK0002993

CUPID COOKE, SAM DJDK0002994

CUPID FIFTY FIFTY DJDK0002995

CUPID WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0002996

CUPID (TWIN VERSION) (REMIX) FIFTY FIFTY & SABRINA CARPENTER DJDK0002997

CUPID SHUFFLE CUPID DJDK0002998

CUPID'S A COWGIRL KAY, ALEXANDRA DJDK0002999

CUPID'S CHOKEHOLD GYM CLASS HEROES FT. PATRICK STUMP DJDK0003000

CUPS [PERFECT PITCH'S WHEN I'M GONE] KENDRICK, ANNA DJDK0003001

CURE, THE LADY GAGA DJDK0003002

CURLY SHUFFLE, THE JUMP 'N THE SADDLE DJDK0003003

CUSTARD PIE LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0003004

CUSTER SLIPKNOT DJDK0003005

CUT HER OFF K CAMP FT. 2 CHAINZ DJDK0003006

CUT ME SOME SLACK JANSON, CHRIS DJDK0003007

CUT MY HAIR MCRAE, TATE DJDK0003008



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

CUT THE BRIDGE LINKIN PARK DJDK0003009

CUTE WITHOUT THE E (CUT FROM THE TEAM) TAKING BACK SUNDAY DJDK0003010

CUTS BOTH WAYS ESTEFAN, GLORIA DJDK0003011

CUTS LIKE A KNIFE ADAMS, BRYAN DJDK0003012

CUZ I LOVE YOU LIZZO DJDK0003013

CUZZ YORE SO SWEET HUSKY, FERLIN DJDK0003014

CYCLONE BABY BASH FT. T-PAIN DJDK0003015

DA BUTT E.U. DJDK0003016

DADDY COOL BONEY M DJDK0003017

DADDY NEVER WAS THE CADILLAC KIND CONFEDERATE RAILROAD DJDK0003018

DADDY WAS AN OLD TIME PREACHER MAN WAGONER, PORTER & DOLLY PARTON DJDK0003019

DADDY WON'T SELL THE FARM MONTGOMERY GENTRY DJDK0003020

DADDY'S HANDS DUNN, HOLLY DJDK0003021

DADDY'S HOME SHEP & THE LIMELITES DJDK0003022

DADS DON'T DIE SMITH, NATE DJDK0003023

DAFT PUNK IS PLAYING AT MY HOUSE LCD SOUNDSYSTEM DJDK0003024

DAISIES PERRY, KATY DJDK0003025

DAISY JANE AMERICA DJDK0003026

DAKITI BAD BUNNY & JHAY CORTEZ DJDK0003027

DALER YOUNG, LOLA DJDK0003028

DAMAGE H.E.R. DJDK0003029

DAMAGE, INC. METALLICA DJDK0003030

DAMMIT (GROWING UP) BLINK 182 DJDK0003031

DAMMIT RANDY LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0003032

DAMMIT, JANET SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0003033

DAMN GOOD DAY TO LEAVE GREEN, RILEY DJDK0003034

DAMN THING PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0003035

DAMN YOU LANGLEY, ELLA DJDK0003036

DAMN, I WISH I WAS YOUR LOVER HAWKINS, SOPHIE B. DJDK0003037

DAMOCLES SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0003038

DANCE (@$$) (REMIX) BIG SEAN & NICKI MINAJ DJDK0003039

DANCE ALONE SIA & KYLIE MINOGUE DJDK0003040

DANCE HER HOME JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0003041

DANCE MACABRE GHOST (BAND) DJDK0003042

DANCE ME IF YOU CAN DISNEY - CHEETAH GIRLS - ONE WORLD DJDK0003043

DANCE ME TO THE END OF LOVE CIVIL WARS, THE DJDK0003044

DANCE ME TO THE END OF LOVE COHEN, LEONARD DJDK0003045

DANCE MONKEY TONES AND I DJDK0003046

DANCE THE NIGHT (BARBIE 2023) LIPA, DUA DJDK0003047

DANCE THE NIGHT AWAY VAN HALEN DJDK0003048

DANCE TO THE MUSIC SLY & THE FAMILY STONE DJDK0003049

DANCE TO THIS SIVAN, TROYE & ARIAN GRANDE DJDK0003050

DANCE WITH EVERYBODY CARTER, NATHAN DJDK0003051

DANCE WITH ME HENRY (THE WALLFLOWER) GIBBS, GEORGIA DJDK0003052

DANCE WITH MY FATHER VANDROSS, LUTHER DJDK0003053

DANCE WITH THE DEVIL BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0003054

DANCE YOU OUTTA MY HEAD CAT JANICE DJDK0003055



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DANCE YRSELF CLEAN LCD SOUNDSYSTEM DJDK0003056

DANCE, DANCE FALL OUT BOY DJDK0003057

DANCE, KID, DANCE SHINEDOWN DJDK0003058

DANCE, THE BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0003059

DANCE: TEN, LOOKS: THREE SHOWTUNES - A CHORUS LINE - MUSICAL DJDK0003060

DANCIN' IN THE COUNTRY HUBBARD, TYLER DJDK0003061

DANCIN' YOUR MEMORY AWAY MCCLAIN, CHARLY DJDK0003062

DANCING DAYS LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0003063

DANCING FEET KYGO & DNCE DJDK0003064

DANCING FOOL ZAPPA, FRANK DJDK0003065

DANCING IN THE DARK SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0003066

DANCING IN THE FLAMES WEEKND, THE DJDK0003067

DANCING IN THE FLAMES (ACOUSTIC) WEEKND, THE DJDK0003068

DANCING IN THE MOONLIGHT KING HARVEST DJDK0003069

DANCING IN THE MOONLIGHT TOPLOADER DJDK0003070

DANCING IN THE STREETS BOWIE, DAVE & MICK JAGGER DJDK0003071

DANCING IN THE STREETS MARTHA & THE VANDELLS DJDK0003072

DANCING ON MY OWN ROBYN DJDK0003073

DANCING ON THE CEILING RICHIE, LIONEL DJDK0003074

DANCING QUEEN ABBA DJDK0003075

DANCING SHOES ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0003076

DANCING THROUGH LIFE SHOWTUNES - WICKED DJDK0003077

DANCING THROUGH LIFE SHOWTUNES - WICKED (FILM) DJDK0003078

DANCING WITH A STRANGER SMITH, SAM & NORMANI DJDK0003079

DANCING WITH MYSELF IDOL, BILLY DJDK0003080

DANCING WITH OUR HANDS TIED SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0003081

DANCING WITH THE DEVIL JELLY ROLL DJDK0003082

DANCING'S DONE MAX, AVA DJDK0003083

DANDELION GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0003084

DANDELION ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0003085

DANG ME MILLER, ROGER DJDK0003086

DANG! MILLER, MAC & ANDERSON .PAAK DJDK0003087

DANGER ZONE LOGGINS, KENNY  DJDK0003088

DANGEROUS SHOWTUNES - EPIC:THE MUSICAL DJDK0003089

DANGEROUS SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0003090

DANGEROUS WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0003091

DANGEROUSLY IN LOVE BEYONCE DJDK0003092

DANI CALIFORNIA RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0003093

DANIEL JOHN, ELTON DJDK0003094

DANNY BOY TRADITIONAL DJDK0003095

DANNY BOY TRADITIONAL-IRISH DJDK0003096

DANNY'S SONG MURRAY, ANNE DJDK0003097

DARE GORILLAZ DJDK0003098

DARE TO BE STUPID YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0003099

DARK AND VELVET NIGHTS GILMOUR, DAVID DJDK0003100

DARK HORSE PERRY, KATY FT. JUICY J DJDK0003101

DARK LADY CHER DJDK0003102



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DARK PARADISE DLE REY, LANA DJDK0003103

DARK SIDE BRIGGS, BISHOP DJDK0003104

DARK STAR CROSBY, STILLS, NASH, & YOUNG DJDK0003105

DARK THOUGHTS LIL TECCA DJDK0003106

DARK TIL DAYLIGHT WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0003107

DARKEST HOUR (HELENE EDIT) CHURCH, ERIC DJDK0003108

DARKNESS ALWAYS WINS HALESTORM DJDK0003109

DARKNESS AT THE HEART OF MY LOVE GHOST (BAND) DJDK0003110

DARKNESS ON THE EDGE OF TOWN SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0003111

DARKNESS SETTLES IN FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0003112

DARLENE BROWN, T. GRAHAM DJDK0003113

DARLING NIKKI PRINCE DJDK0003114

DARLING, JE VOUS AIME BEACOUP COLE, NAT "KING" DJDK0003115

DARTE UN BESO PRINCE ROYCE DJDK0003116

DASHBOARD MODEST MOUSE DJDK0003117

DATE RAPE SUBLIME DJDK0003118

DAUGHTER BEYONCE DJDK0003119

DAUGHTERS MAYER, JOHN DJDK0003120

DAVIDIAN MACHINE HEAD DJDK0003121

DAWN (GO AWAY) 4 SEASONS, THE DJDK0003122

DAWNS BYRAN, ZACH & MAGGIE ROGERS DJDK0003123

DAY & NIGHT PIPER, BILLIE DJDK0003124

DAY AFTER DAY BADFINGER DJDK0003125

DAY BY DAY SHOWTUNES - GODSPELL DJDK0003126

DAY DREAMING FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0003127

DAY 'N' NITE KID CUDI DJDK0003128

DAY O (THE BANANA BOAT SONG) BELAFONTE, HARRY DJDK0003129

DAY TRIPPER BEATLES, THE DJDK0003130

DAYDREAM BELIEVER MONKEES, THE DJDK0003131

DAYDREAMER ADELE DJDK0003132

DAYDREAMIN' GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0003133

DAYDREAMS ABOUT NIGHT THINGS MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0003134

DAYLIGHT JOJI & DIPLO DJDK0003135

DAYLIGHT STYLES, HARRY DJDK0003136

DAYLIGHT SWIFT, TAYOR DJDK0003137

DAYLIGHT FADING COUNTING CROWS DJDK0003138

DAYMAN SHOWTUNES - IT'S ALWAYS SUNNY IN PHILADELPHIA (TV)DJDK0003139

DAY-O (THE BANNANA BOAT SONG) SHOWTUNES - BEETLEJUICE - MUSICAL DJDK0003140

DAYS IN THE SUN DISNEY - BEAUTY & THE BEAST (LIVE ACTION 2017)DJDK0003141

DAYS LIKE THESE COMBS, LUKE DJDK0003142

DAYS LIKE THIS PROCTOR, RACHEL DJDK0003143

DAYS OF WINE AND ROSES WILLIAMS, ANDY DJDK0003144

DAYS THAT END IN WHY WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0003145

DAYTIME FRIENDS ROGERS, KENNY DJDK0003146

DAZED AND CONFUSED LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0003147

DAZZEY DUKES DUICE DJDK0003148

DE LUNES A LUNES TURZIO, MANUEL& GRUPO FRONTERA DJDK0003149



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DE MUSICA LIGERA SODA STEREO DJDK0003150

DE PROFUNDIS BOREALIS GHOST (BAND) DJDK0003151

DEACON BLUES STEELY DAN DJDK0003152

DEAD & BLOATED STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0003153

DEAD BABIES COOPER, ALICE DJDK0003154

DEAD CITY RADIO AND THE NEW GODS OF SUPERTOWNZOMBIE, ROB DJDK0003155

DEAD DANCE, THE (LADY GAGA) SHOWTUNES - WEDNESDAY (TV) DJDK0003156

DEAD FLOWERS ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0003157

DEAD GIRL WALKING SHOWTUNES - HEATHERS DJDK0003158

DEAD HORSE GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0003159

DEAD MAN SHOWTUNES - BEETLEJUICE DJDK0003160

DEAD MAN WALKING JELLY ROLL DJDK0003161

DEAD MAN'S PARTY OINGO BOINGO DJDK0003162

DEAD MAN'S PARTY OINGO BOINGO DJDK0003163

DEAD MEMORIES SLIPKNOT DJDK0003164

DEAD SEA LUMINEERS, THE DJDK0003165

DEAD SKIN MASK SLAYER DJDK0003166

DEAD! MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0003167

DEADMAN'S CURVE CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0003168

DEADMAN'S CURVE JAN & DEAN DJDK0003169

DEALER DEL REY, LANA & MILES KANE DJDK0003170

DEAR AGONY BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0003171

DEAR AGONY (AURORA VERSION) BREAKING BENJAMIN & LACEY STURM DJDK0003172

DEAR AUGUST CYRUS, NOAH & PJ HARDING DJDK0003173

DEAR DAUGHTER HALESTORM DJDK0003174

DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND TRAINOR, MEGHAN DJDK0003175

DEAR GOD MCRAE, TATE DJDK0003176

DEAR HEART WILLIAMS, ANDY DJDK0003177

DEAR INSECURITY CLARK, BRANDY & BRANDI CARLISLE DJDK0003178

DEAR JOHN SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0003179

DEAR JOHN WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0003180

DEAR JOHN (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0003181

DEAR MARIA, COUNT ME IN ALL TIME LOW DJDK0003182

DEAR ME MORGAN, LORRIE DJDK0003183

DEAR MR FANTASY TRAFFIC DJDK0003184

DEAR MR. PRESIDENT PINK & THE INDIGO GIRLS DJDK0003185

DEAR OLD SHIZ (ARIANA GRANDE & SHIZ UNIVERSITYSHOWTUNES - WICKED (MOVIE) DJDK0003186

DEAR PRUDENCE BEATLES, THE DJDK0003187

DEAR PRUDENCE SIOUXIE & THE BANSHEES DJDK0003188

DEAR READER SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0003189

DEAR RODEO JOHNSON, CODY & REBA MCENTIRE DJDK0003190

DEAR SOBRIETY PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0003191

DEAR THEODOSIA SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0003192

DEAR WINTER AJR DJDK0003193

DEATH MARTINEZ, MELANIE DJDK0003194

DEATH OF A BACHELOR PANIC! AT THE DISCO DJDK0003195

DEATH OF A TROUBADOUR SANCHEZ, STEPHEN DJDK0003196



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DEATH TO ALL BUT METAL STEEL PANTHER DJDK0003197

DEATH WISH LOVE (BENSON BOONE) SHOWTUNES - TWISTERS (2024 MOVIE) DJDK0003198

DEBASER PIXIES DJDK0003199

DEBRA BECK DJDK0003200

DECEMBER 1963 (OH, WHAT A NIGHT) 4 SEASONS, THE DJDK0003201

DECEPTACON LE TIGRE DJDK0003202

DECK THE HALLS TRADITIONAL DJDK0003203

DECODE PARAMORE DJDK0003204

DEDICATED FOLLOWER OF FASHION KINKS, THE DJDK0003205

DEEP INSIDE BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0003206

DEEP INSIDE OF YOU THIRD EYE BLIND DJDK0003207

DEEP RIVER WOMAN RICHIE, LIONEL DJDK0003208

DEEP, DEEP TROUBLE (NANCY CARTWRIGHT) SHOWTUNES - THE SIMPSONS DJDK0003209

DEEPER THAN THE HOLLER TRAVIS, RANDY DJDK0003210

DEEPER THAN THE NIGHT NEWTON-JOHN, OLIVIA DJDK0003211

DEEPER WELL MUSGRAVES, KACEY DJDK0003212

DEER DANCE SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0003213

DEFYING GRAVITY SHOWTUNES - WICKED DJDK0003214

DEFYING GRAVITY (CYNTHIA ERIVO & ARIANA SHOWTUNES - WICKED (2024 FILM) DJDK0003215

DEFYING GRAVITY (EDIT) SHOWTUNES - WICKED (2024 FILM) DJDK0003216

DÉJÀ VU BEYONCE DJDK0003217

DELICATE RICE, DAMIEN DJDK0003218

DELICATE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0003219

DELICIOUS SURPRISE (I BELIEVE IT) MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0003220

DELILAH JONES, TOM DJDK0003221

DELIVER FIFTH HARMONY DJDK0003222

DELTA DAWN TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0003223

DEMONS DOJA CAT DJDK0003224

DEMONS IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0003225

DEMONS IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0003226

DENIAL IS A RIVER DOECHII DJDK0003227

DENIM & RHINESTONES UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0003228

DENTIST! SHOWTUNES - LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS DJDK0003229

DEPRESSION DAX DJDK0003230

DESERT MOON DeYOUNG, DENNIS DJDK0003231

DESERT PLAINS JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0003232

DESERT ROSE STING DJDK0003233

DESERT ROSE STING & CHEB MAMI DJDK0003234

DESIRE HARRIS, CALVIN & SAM SMITH DJDK0003235

DESIRE OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0003236

DESIRE WINERY DOGS, THE DJDK0003237

DESOLATION ROW MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0003238

DESPACITO (ORIGINAL) [SPANISH] FONSI, LUIS FT. DADDY YANKEE DJDK0003239

DESPACITO (REMIX) [ENG/SPAN] FONSI, LUIS FT. DADDY YANKEE, JUSTIN BEIBERDJDK0003240

DESPERADO COOPER, ALICE DJDK0003241

DESPERADO EAGLES, THE DJDK0003242

DESPERATELY WANTING BETTER THAN EZRA DJDK0003243



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DESPUES DE LA PLAYA BAD BUNNY DJDK0003244

DESTINY McKAY, FRANKLIN DJDK0003245

DESTINY ZERO 7 DJDK0003246

DETACHABLE P#N#S KING MISSILE DJDK0003247

DETERMINATE DISNEY - LEMONADE MOUTH DJDK0003248

DETROIT CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0003249

DETROIT CITY BARE, BOBBY DJDK0003250

DEUCE KISS DJDK0003251

DEUTSCHLAND RAMMSTEIN DJDK0003252

DEVIL ALWAYS MADE ME THINK TWICE STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0003253

DEVIL DOEN'T BARGAIN BENJAMIN, ALEC DJDK0003254

DEVIL DON'T GO THERE WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0003255

DEVIL DON'T KNOW WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0003256

DEVIL I KNOW, THE McBRYDE, ASHLEY DJDK0003257

DEVIL IN DISGUISE PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0003258

DEVIL IN THE BOTTLE SHEPPARD, T.G. DJDK0003259

DEVIL INSIDE INXS DJDK0003260

DEVIL TRIGGER SHOWTUNES - DEVIL MAY CRY (ALI EDWARDS)DJDK0003261

DEVIL WEARS A SUIT & TIE, THE WALL, COULTER DJDK0003262

DEVIL WEARS LACE, THE RODRIGUEZ, STEVEN DJDK0003263

DEVIL WENT DOWN TO GEORGIA, THE DANIELS, CHARLIE BAND DJDK0003264

DEVIL WITH A BLUE DRESS ON RYDER, MITCH & THE DETROIT WHEELS DJDK0003265

DEVIL WITH A BLUE DRESS ON & GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLYRYDER, MITCH & THE DETROIT WHEELS DJDK0003266

DEVIL WOMAN ROBBINS, MARTY DJDK0003267

DEVIL YOU KNOW BRANDEN, TYLER DJDK0003268

DEVIL'S BACKBONE CIVIL WARS, THE DJDK0003269

DEVIL'S DANCE FLOOR FLOGGING MOLLY DJDK0003270

DFMU MAI, ELLA DJDK0003271

DIAL DRUNK KAHAN, NOAH DJDK0003272

DIAL DRUNK KAHAN, NOAH FT. POST MALONE DJDK0003273

DIAMOND DOGS BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0003274

DIAMOND EYES (BOOM LAY BOOM LAY BOOM) SHINEDOWN DJDK0003275

DIAMOND GIRL SEALS & CROFTS DJDK0003276

DIAMOND IN MY POCKET JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0003277

DIAMONDS NORMANI & MEGAN THEE STALLION DJDK0003278

DIAMONDS RIHANNA DJDK0003279

DIAMONDS SMITH, SAM DJDK0003280

DIAMONDS & GASOLINE TURNPIKE TROUBADOURS DJDK0003281

DIAMONDS & PEARLS PRINCE DJDK0003282

DIAMONDS & RUST JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0003283

DIAMONDS ARE A GIRLS BEST FRIEND MONROE, MARILYN DJDK0003284

DIANA ANKA, PAUL DJDK0003285

DIANA ONE DIRECTION DJDK0003286

DIARY KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0003287

DIARY OF HORACE WIMP, THE ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA DJDK0003288

DIARY OF JANE, THE (ACOUSTIC) BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0003289

DICK IN A BOX LONELY ISLAND, THE & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKEDJDK0003290



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DICK IN MY NIGHTSTAND HAYS, DANAE DJDK0003291

DICKED DOWN IN DALLAS LEWIS, TREY DJDK0003292

DID I SHAVE MY LEGS FOR THIS? CARTER, DEANA DJDK0003293

DID IT IN A MINUTE HALL & OATES DJDK0003294

DID YOU KNOW THERE'S A TUNNEL UNDER OCEAN BLVDDEL REY, LANA DJDK0003295

DIDN'T I DASHA DJDK0003296

DIDN'T WE ALMOST HAVE IT ALL HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0003297

DIDN'T YOU KNOW HOW MUCH I LOVED YOU PICKLER, KELLIE DJDK0003298

DIE 4 ME HALSEY DJDK0003299

DIE A HAPPY MAN RHETT, THOMAS DJDK0003300

DIE FOR YOU JOJI DJDK0003301

DIE FOR YOU OTHERWISE DJDK0003302

DIE FOR YOU POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & TATUM LANGLEYDJDK0003303

DIE FOR YOU SCOTT, CALUM DJDK0003304

DIE FOR YOU WEEKND, THE DJDK0003305

DIE FOR YOU (REMIX) WEEKND, THE & ARIANA GRANDE DJDK0003306

DIE TRYING PARTYNEXTDOOR & DRAKE & YEBBA DJDK0003307

DIE WITH A SMILE LADY GAGA & BRUNO MARS DJDK0003308

DIE YOUNG KESHA DJDK0003309

DIE, DIE MY DARLING MISFITS, THE DJDK0003310

DIET MOUNTAIN DEW DEL REY, LANA DJDK0003311

DIET PEPSI RAE, ADDISON DJDK0003312

DIFFERENCE, THE WALLFLOWERS, THE DJDK0003313

DIFFERENCES GINUWINE DJDK0003314

DIFFERENT DRUM RONSTADT, LINDA DJDK0003315

DIFFERENT KIND OF FINE BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0003316

DIFFERENT MAN BROWN, KANE & BLAKE SHELTON DJDK0003317

DIFFERENT 'ROUND HERE GREEN, RILEY DJDK0003318

DIFFICULT KIND, THE CROW, SHERYL DJDK0003319

DIG A LITTLE DEEPER DISNEY - THE PRICESS AND THE FROG DJDK0003320

DIG IN KRAVITZ, LENNY DJDK0003321

DIGGIN' ON YOU TLC DJDK0003322

DIGGIN' UP BONES TRAVIS, RANDY DJDK0003323

DIGGING IN THE DIRT GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0003324

DIGGING THE GRAVE FAITH NO MORE DJDK0003325

DILE AL AMOR AVENTURA DJDK0003326

DILEMMA GREEN DAY DJDK0003327

DILEMMA NELLY & KELLY ROWLAND DJDK0003328

DIMMING OF THE DAY RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0003329

DINAH-MOE HUMM ZAPPA, FRANK DJDK0003330

DINER, THE EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0003331

DING! DONG! THE WITCH IS DEAD SHOWTUNES - WIZARD OF OZ DJDK0003332

DINOSAUR WILLIAMS, HANK JR. DJDK0003333

DIOR POP SMOKE DJDK0003334

DIRRTY AGUILERA, CHRISTINA DJDK0003335

DIRT ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0003336

DIRT CHEAP JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0003337



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DIRT OFF YOUR SHOULDER [EXPLICIT] JAY-Z DJDK0003338

DIRT ON MY BOOTS PARDI, JON DJDK0003339

DIRT ROAD ANTHEM ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0003340

DIRT ROAD, THE SAWYER BROWN DJDK0003341

DIRT TURNS TO GOLD TOP, ZACH DJDK0003342

DIRTY MURPH, JESSIE & TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0003343

DIRTY DANCER IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE FT. USHER DJDK0003344

DIRTY DEEDS JETT, JOAN DJDK0003345

DIRTY DEEDS DONE DIRT CHEAP AC/DC DJDK0003346

DIRTY DIANA JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0003347

DIRTY GIRL CLARK, TERRI DJDK0003348

DIRTY GLASS, THE DROPKICK MURPHYS & STEPHANIE DOUGHERTYDJDK0003349

DIRTY HARRY GORILLAZ DJDK0003350

DIRTY LAUNDRY HENLEY, DON DJDK0003351

DIRTY LITTLE SECRET ALL-AMERICAN REJECTS, THE DJDK0003352

DIRTY LITTLE THING VELVET REVOLVER DJDK0003353

DIRTY LOOKS WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0003354

DIRTY OLD TOWN POGUES, THE DJDK0003355

DIRTY OLD TOWN (2024 REISSUE) POGUES, THE DJDK0003356

DIRTY PICTURE CRUZ, TAIO FT. KESHA DJDK0003357

DIRTY THOUGHTS ADAMS, CHLOE DJDK0003358

DIRTY WATER MADE IN LONDON DJDK0003359

DIRTY WORK HALESTORM DJDK0003360

DIRTY WORK STEELY DAN DJDK0003361

DIRTY WORLD TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0003362

DISARM SMASHING PUMPKINS, THE DJDK0003363

DISASTERPIECE SLIPKNOT DJDK0003364

DISCO INFERNO 50 CENT DJDK0003365

DISCO INFERNO TRAMMPS, THE DJDK0003366

DISEASE LADY GAGA DJDK0003367

DISEASE MATCHBOX 20 DJDK0003368

DISENCHANTED MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0003369

DISINTEGRATION CURE, THE DJDK0003370

DISPOSABLE HEROES METALLICA DJDK0003371

DIS-SATISFIED ANDERSON, BILL W JAN HOWARD DJDK0003372

DISTANCE, THE CAKE DJDK0003373

DISTANT DRUMS REEVES, JIM DJDK0003374

DISTRICT SLEEPS ALONE TONIGHT, THE POSTAL SERVICE, THE DJDK0003375

DISTURBIA RIHANNA DJDK0003376

DIVA BEYONCE DJDK0003377

DIVE COMBS, LUKE DJDK0003378

DIVE COMBS, LUKE & ED SHEERAN DJDK0003379

DIVINE HAMMER BREEDERS, THE DJDK0003380

D-I-V-O-R-C-E WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0003381

DIVORCE ME, C.O.D. TRAVIS, MERLE DJDK0003382

DIXIE TRADITIONAL DJDK0003383

DIXIE CHICKEN LITTLE FEAT DJDK0003384



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DIXIELAND DELIGHT ALABAMA DJDK0003385

DIZZY GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0003386

DIZZY ROE, TOMMY DJDK0003387

DJ GOT US FALLIN' IN LOVE USHER FT. PITBULL DJDK0003388

DJ PLAY A CHRISTMAS SONG CHER DJDK0003389

DNA LITTLE MIX DJDK0003390

DNA SOPHIE & THE GIANTS & MEARSY DJDK0003391

DNA (LOVING YOU) GILLIES, BILLY & HANNAH BOLEYIN DJDK0003392

DNA. LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0003393

DNACE WITH YOU YOUNG, BRETT DJDK0003394

DO A LITTLE GOOD SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - SPIRITED DJDK0003395

DO I DO WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0003396

DO I HAVE TO SAY THE WORDS? ADAMS, BRYAN DJDK0003397

DO I MAKE YOU PROUD HICKS, TAYLOR DJDK0003398

DO I WANNA KNOW? ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0003399

DO I WANNA KNOW? (LIVE AT THE BBC) HOZIER DJDK0003400

DO IT  FURTADO, NELLY DJDK0003401

DO IT ('TIL YOU'RE SATASFIED) B.T. EXPRESS DJDK0003402

DO IT AGAIN (SINGLE VERSION) STEELY DAN DJDK0003403

DO IT FOR HER SHOWTUNES - TV - STEVEN UNIVERSE DJDK0003404

DO IT LIKE A DUDE (EXPLICIT) JESSIE J DJDK0003405

DO IT LIKE A GIRL ST. JEAN, MORGAN DJDK0003406

DO IT WELL LOPEZ, JENNIFER FT. LUDACRIS DJDK0003407

DO ME WITH LOVE FRICKE, JANIE DJDK0003408

DO ME! BELL BIV DEVOE DJDK0003409

DO RE ME CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0003410

DO RE MI SHOWTUNES - SOUND OF MUSIC, THE DJDK0003411

DO RIGHT WOMAN-DO RIGHT MAN FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0003412

DO THAT TO ME ONE MORE TIME CAPTAIN & TENNILLE DJDK0003413

DO THE BARTMAN (NACNY CARTWRIGHT) SHOWTUNES - THE SIMPSONS DJDK0003414

DO U WANT 2 DO IT IN MY ROOM COOL CULT DJDK0003415

DO WAH DIDDY 2 LIVE CREW DJDK0003416

DO WAH DIDDY MANFRED MANN DJDK0003417

DO WE HAVE A PROBLEM? MINAJ, NICKI & LIL BABY DJDK0003418

DO YA OSLIN, KT DJDK0003419

DO YA THINK I'M SEXY? STEWART, ROD DJDK0003420

DO YOU NE-YO DJDK0003421

DO YOU BELIEVE IN LOVE LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0003422

DO YOU BELIEVE IN MAGIC LOVIN' SPOONFUL, THE DJDK0003423

DO YOU KNOW THE WAY TO SAN JOSE WARWICK, DIONNE DJDK0003424

DO YOU KNOW WHAT I MEAN MICHAELS, LEE DJDK0003425

DO YOU KNOW YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE STATLER BROTHERS, THE DJDK0003426

DO YOU KNOW? (THE PING PONG SONG) IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE DJDK0003427

DO YOU LOVE AS GOOD AS YOU LOOK BELLAMY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0003428

DO YOU LOVE ME CONTOURS, THE DJDK0003429

DO YOU REALIZE?? FLAMING LIPS, THE DJDK0003430

DO YOU REALLY WANT TO HURT ME CULTURE CLUB DJDK0003431



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DO YOU REMEMBER JAY SEAN DJDK0003432

DO YOU REMEMBER ROCK 'N' ROLL RADIO? RAMONES DJDK0003433

DO YOU REMEMBER THESE STATLER BROTHERS, THE DJDK0003434

DO YOU WANNA DANCE BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0003435

DO YOU WANNA DANCE? RAMONES DJDK0003436

DO YOU WANNA GO TO HEAVEN SHEPPARD, T.G. DJDK0003437

DO YOU WANNA TOUCH ME (OH YEAH) JETT, JOAN & THE BLACKHEARTS DJDK0003438

DO YOU WANT FRIES WITH THAT MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0003439

DO YOU WANT TO BUILD A SNOWMAN? DISNEY - FROZEN DJDK0003440

DO YOU WANT TO DANCE? MIDLER, BETTE DJDK0003441

DO YOU… MIGUEL DJDK0003442

DO YOUR OWN THING DISNEY - CHEETAH GIRLS 2 DJDK0003443

DO YOUR THING HAYES, ISAAC DJDK0003444

DOA FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0003445

DOCTOR (WORK IT OUT) WILLIAMS, PHARRELL & MILEY CYRUS DJDK0003446

DOCTOR MY EYES BROWNE, JACKSON DJDK0003447

DOCTOR! DOCTOR! THOMPSON TWINS DJDK0003448

DOCTOR, THE DOOBIE BROTHERS, THE DJDK0003449

DODGER BLUE LAMAR, KENDRICK & WILLIE THE SENSEI, RODDY RICH & SIETE 7DJDK0003450

DOES ANYBODY REALLY KNOW WHAT TIME IT ISCHICAGO DJDK0003451

DOES FORT WORTH EVER CROSS YOUR MIND STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0003452

DOES HE LOVE YOU MCENTIRE, REBA & LINDA DAVIS DJDK0003453

DOESN'T DO ME ANY GOOD SANCHEZ, STEPHEN DJDK0003454

DOESN'T MEAN ANYTHING KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0003455

DOESN'T REALLY MATTER JACKSON, JANET DJDK0003456

DOESN'T REMIND ME AUDIOSLAVE DJDK0003457

DOG & BUTTERFLY HEART (BAND) DJDK0003458

DOG DAYS ARE OVER FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0003459

DOGGIE IN THE WINDOW, THE PAGE, PATTI DJDK0003460

DOIN' COUNTRY MORRISON, CRAIG DJDK0003461

DOIN' IT LL COOL J FT. LeSHAUN DJDK0003462

DOIN' IT ALL (FOR MY BABY) LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0003463

DOIN' IT RIGHT AZAR, STEVE DJDK0003464

DOIN' MY BEST BALLERINI, KELSEA DJDK0003465

DOIN' THIS COMBS, LUKE DJDK0003466

DOIN' TIME DEL REY, LANA DJDK0003467

DOIN' WHAT SHE LIKES SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0003468

DOING IT TO DEATH BROWN, JAMES DJDK0003469

DOING LIFE WITH ME CHURCH, ERIC DJDK0003470

DOING TOO MUCH DeANDA, PAULA DJDK0003471

DOING TOO MUCH DeANDA, PAULA FT. BABY BASH DJDK0003472

DOLL PARTS HOLE DJDK0003473

DOLLAR WINE TAXI DJDK0003474

DOLLAR, THE JOHNSON, JAMEY DJDK0003475

DOLPHIN'S CRY, THE LIVE (BAND) DJDK0003476

DOMINIQUE SHOWTUNES - SINGING NUN, THE (MOVIE) DJDK0003477

DOMINO GENISIS DJDK0003478



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DOMINO JESSIE J DJDK0003479

DOMINO KISS DJDK0003480

DON’T FORGET TO REMEMBER ME UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0003481

DON’T LAUGH AT ME WILLS, MARK DJDK0003482

DON’T THINK TWICE, IT'S ALRIGHT DYLAN, BOB DJDK0003483

DON’T YOU WORRY BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0003484

DON’T YOU WORRY 'BOUT A THING WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0003485

DONALD TRUMP MILLER, MAC DJDK0003486

DONE BAND PERRY, THE DJDK0003487

DONE FOR SHOWTUNES - EPIC: THE MUSICAL DJDK0003488

DONE SOMEBODY WRONG (LIVE) ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0003489

DONNA VALENS, RITCHIE DJDK0003490

DON'T JEWEL DJDK0003491

DON'T SHEERAN, ED DJDK0003492

DON'T ANSWER ME ALAN PARSONS PROJECT, THE DJDK0003493

DON'T ASK ME NO QUESTIONS LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0003494

DON'T ASK ME WHY JOEL, BILLY DJDK0003495

DON'T BE CRUEL PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0003496

DON'T BE SHY TIESTO & KAROL G DJDK0003497

DON'T BE STUPID (YOU KNOW I LOVE YOU) TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0003498

DON'T BELIEVE IN LOVE DIDO DJDK0003499

DON'T BLAME ME BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0003500

DON'T BLAME ME SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0003501

DON'T BLINK CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0003502

DON'T BRING ME DOWN ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA DJDK0003503

DON'T CALL ME ANGEL (ARIANA GRANDE, MILEY CYRUS, &SHOWTUNES - CHARLIE'S ANGELS (2019 FILM) DJDK0003504

DON'T CALL TONIGHT LADY GAGA DJDK0003505

DON'T CHA PUSSYCAT DOLLS DJDK0003506

DON'T CHA (NO RAP VERSION) PUSSYCAT DOLLS DJDK0003507

DON'T CLOSE YOUR EYES KIX DJDK0003508

DON'T CLOSE YOUR EYES WHITLEY, KEITH DJDK0003509

DON'T COME AROUND HERE NO MORE PETTY, TOM DJDK0003510

DON'T COME HOME A DRINKIN' WITH LOVIN' ON YOUR MINDLYNN, LORETTA DJDK0003511

DON'T CROSS THE RIVER AMERICA DJDK0003512

DON'T CRY (ORIGINAL) GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0003513

DON'T CRY DADDY PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0003514

DON'T CRY FOR ME ARGENTINA SHOWTUNES - EVITA DJDK0003515

DON'T CRY FOR ME ARGENTINA (MADONNA) SHOWTUNES - EVITA - MOVIE DJDK0003516

DON'T CRY OUT LOUD MANCHESTER, MELISSA DJDK0003517

DON'T DO ME LIKE THAT PETTY, TOM & THE HEARTBREAKERS DJDK0003518

DON'T DO ME NO GOOD WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0003519

DON'T DREAM IT'S OVER CROWDED HOUSE DJDK0003520

DON'T DRIFT AWAY TEDESCHI TRUCKS BAND DJDK0003521

DON'T DRINK THE WATER MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0003522

DON'T DROP THAT THUN THUN FINATTICZ DJDK0003523

DON'T EAT THE YELLOW SNOW ZAPPA, FRANK DJDK0003524

DON'T FALL APART ON ME TONIGHT NEVILLE, AARON DJDK0003525



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DON'T FALL IN LOVE WITH A DREAMER ROGERS, KENNY & KIM CARNES DJDK0003526

DON'T FEAR THE REAPER BLUE OYSTER CULT DJDK0003527

DON'T FENCE ME IN AUTRY, GENE DJDK0003528

DON'T FENCE ME IN CROSBY, BING W THE ANDREWS SISTERS DJDK0003529

DON'T FOLLOW ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0003530

DON'T FORGET ABOUT US CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0003531

DON'T FORGET ME RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0003532

DON'T FORGET MY LOVE DIPLO & MIGUEL DJDK0003533

DON'T GET ME WRONG PRETENDERS, THE DJDK0003534

DON'T GIVE ME YOUR LIFE PARTY, ALEX DJDK0003535

DON'T GIVE UP GABRIEL, PETER & KATE BUSH DJDK0003536

DON'T GIVE US A REASON WILLIAMS, HANK JR. DJDK0003537

DON'T GO YAZ DJDK0003538

DON'T GO AWAY BUCKCHERRY DJDK0003539

DON'T GO BREAKING MY HEART BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0003540

DON'T GO BREAKING MY HEART JOHN, ELTON & KIKI DEE DJDK0003541

DON'T GO OFF WANDERING LIMP BIZKIT DJDK0003542

DON'T GO OUT TUCKER, TANYA & T. GRAHAM BROWN DJDK0003543

DON'T GO TO STRANGERS JONES, ETTA DJDK0003544

DON'T GO TO STRANGERS (LIVE JOOL'S ANNUALWINEHOUSE, AMY & PAUL WELLER & JOOLS HOLLANDDJDK0003545

DON'T GOT AWAY OASIS DJDK0003546

DON'T HATE ME YOUNG, LOLA DJDK0003547

DON'T HATE ME FOR LOVIN' YOU BATES, JEFF DJDK0003548

DON'T IT MAKE MY BROWN EYES BLUE GAYLE, CRYSTAL DJDK0003549

DON'T JUDGE ME BROWN, CHRIS DJDK0003550

DON'T KNOW MUCH RONSTADT, LINDA & AARON NEVILLE DJDK0003551

DON'T KNOW WHY JONES, NORAH DJDK0003552

DON'T LEAVE ME NOW SUPERTRAMP DJDK0003553

DON'T LEAVE ME THIS WAY HOUSTON, THELMA DJDK0003554

DON'T LET GO (LOVE) EN VOGUE DJDK0003555

DON'T LET IT END STYX DJDK0003556

DON'T LET ME BE LONELY TONIGHT TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0003557

DON'T LET ME BE MISUNDERSTOOD ANIMALS, THE DJDK0003558

DON'T LET ME CROSS OVER BUTLER, CARL & PEARL DJDK0003559

DON'T LET ME DOWN BEATLES, THE DJDK0003560

DON'T LET ME DOWN CHAINSMOKERS FT. DAYA DJDK0003561

DON'T LET ME GET ME PINK DJDK0003562

DON'T LET OUR LOVE START SLIPPIN' AWAY GILL, VINCE DJDK0003563

DON'T LET THE STARS GET IN YOUR EYES COMO, PERRY & THE RAMBLERS DJDK0003564

DON'T LET THE SUN CATCH YOU CRYING GERRY & THE PACEMAKERS DJDK0003565

DON'T LET THE SUN GO DOWN ON ME JOHN, ELTON DJDK0003566

DON'T LET THE SUN GO DOWN ON ME MICHAEL, GEORGE W/ ELTON JOHN DJDK0003567

DON'T LET THE SUN GO DOWN ON ME [DUET] JOHN, ELTON FT. GEORGE MICHAEL DJDK0003568

DON'T LIE BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0003569

DON'T LOOK BACK BOSTON DJDK0003570

DON'T LOOK BACK IN ANGER OASIS DJDK0003571

DON'T LOOK DOWN HUDSON, JENNIFER DJDK0003572



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DON'T LOSE UR HEAD (Christina Modestou) SHOWTUNES - SIX DJDK0003573

DON'T MAKE 'EM LIKE U NO MORE STUDDARD, RUBEN DJDK0003574

DON'T MEAN NOTHING MARX, RICHARD DJDK0003575

DON'T MESS WITH MY TOOT TOOT IGLESIAS, JULIO & WILLIE NELSON DJDK0003576

DON'T MIND IF I DO GREEN, RILEY & ELLA LANGLEY DJDK0003577

DON'T PHUNK WITH MY HEART BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0003578

DON'T ROCK THE JUKEBOX JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0003579

DON'T SAY I DIDN'T (WARN YOU) (MICHELLE WILLIAMS)SHOWTUNES - DEATH BECOMES HER (MUSICAL)DJDK0003580

DON'T SIT DOWN 'CAUSE I'VE MOVED YOUR CHAIRARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0003581

DON'T SLEEP IN THE SUBWAY CLARK, PETULA DJDK0003582

DON'T SMILE CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0003583

DON'T SPEAK NO DOUBT DJDK0003584

DON'T STAND SO CLOSE TO ME POLICE, THE DJDK0003585

DON'T START NOW LIPA, DUA DJDK0003586

DON'T START NOW (PURPLE DISCO MACHINE RMX)LIPA, DUA DJDK0003587

DON'T STOP FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0003588

DON'T STOP BELIEVING JOURNEY DJDK0003589

DON'T STOP ME NOW QUEEN DJDK0003590

DON'T STOP THE CAR NICKLESS DJDK0003591

DON'T STOP THE MUSIC RIHANNA DJDK0003592

DON'T STOP THE MUSIC SHOWTUNES - PITCH PERFECT DJDK0003593

DON'T STOP THE PARTY BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0003594

DON'T STOP TILL YOU GET ENOUGH JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0003595

DON'T STOP YOUR LOVE SWEAT, KEITH DJDK0003596

DON'T SWALLOW THE CAP NATIONAL, THE DJDK0003597

DON'T TAKE IT AWAY TWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0003598

DON'T TAKE THE GIRL MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0003599

DON'T TALK TO STRANGERS DIO, RONNIE JAMES DJDK0003600

DON'T TELL 'EM JEREMIHA FT. YG DJDK0003601

DON'T TELL ME LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0003602

DON'T TELL ME WHAT TO DO TILLIS, PAM DJDK0003603

DON'T THE GIRLS ALL GET PRETTIER AT CLOSING TIMEGILLEY, MICKEY DJDK0003604

DON'T THINK I DON'T THINK ABOUT IT RUCKER, DARIUS DJDK0003605

DON'T THINK JESUS WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0003606

DON'T THINK TWICE, IT'S ALL RIGHT PETER, PAUL & MARY DJDK0003607

DON'T THINK TWICE, IT'S ALRIGHT TEDESCHI, SUSAN DJDK0003608

DON'T TOUCH ME THERE TUBES, THE DJDK0003609

DON'T TREAT ME BAD FIREHOUSE DJDK0003610

DON'T TRUST ME 3OH!3 DJDK0003611

DON'T TURN AROUND ACE OF BASE DJDK0003612

DON'T TURN OUT THE LIGHTS NKOTBSB DJDK0003613

DON'T WALK AWAY DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA DJDK0003614

DON'T WANNA BE A PLAYER JOE DJDK0003615

DON'T WANNA BREAK UP AGAIN GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0003616

DON'T WANT IT LIL NAS X DJDK0003617

DON'T WANT TO BE A FOOL VANDROSS, LUTHER DJDK0003618

DON'T WASTE MY TIME USHER & ELLA MAI DJDK0003619



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DON'T WASTE YOUR TIME CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0003620

DON'T WE WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0003621

DON'T WE ALL HAVE THE RIGHT VAN SHELTON, RICKY DJDK0003622

DON'T WORRY BABY BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0003623

DON'T WORRY BE HAPPY MCFERRIN, BOBBY DJDK0003624

DON'T WORRY 'BOUT ME SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0003625

DON'T WORRY 'BOUT ME BABY FRICKE, JANIE DJDK0003626

DON'T WORRY I'LL MAKE YOU WORRY CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0003627

DON'T YA ELDEREDGE, BRETT DJDK0003628

DON'T YOU (FORGET ABOUT ME) SIMPLE MINDS DJDK0003629

DON'T YOU KNOW YOU'RE BEAUTIFUL PICKLER, KELLIE DJDK0003630

DON'T YOU REMEMBER ADELE DJDK0003631

DON'T YOU WANNA STAY ALDEAN, JASON FT. KELLY CLARKSON DJDK0003632

DON'T YOU WANT ME WATLEY, JODI DJDK0003633

DON'T YOU WANT ME HUMAN LEAGUE DJDK0003634

DON'T YOU WORRY CHILD SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA DJDK0003635

DOO DOO DOO DOO (HEARTBREAKER) ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0003636

DOO WOP (THAT THING) HILL, LAURYN DJDK0003637

DOOR IS ALWAYS WIDE OPEN, THE JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0003638

DOOR IS STILL OPEN TO MY HEART, THE MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0003639

DOOR, THE SWIMS, TEDDY DJDK0003640

DOOR, THE (STRIPPED) TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0003641

DOPE LADY GAGA DJDK0003642

DOPE LEGEND, JOHN & JID DJDK0003643

DORAVILLE ATLANTA RHYTHM SECTION DJDK0003644

DOS ORUGUITAS (SEBATIAN YATRA DISNEY - ENCANTO DJDK0003645

DOSED RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0003646

DOSES AND MIMOSAS [EXPLICIT] CHERUN DJDK0003647

DOUBLE DUTCH BUS SMITH, FRANKIE DJDK0003648

DOUBLE TALKIN' JIVE GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0003649

DOUBLE TEAM TENACIOUS D DJDK0003650

DOUBLE VISION 3OH!3 DJDK0003651

DOUBLE VISION FOREIGNER DJDK0003652

DOUBLEBACK ZZ TOP DJDK0003653

DOUBLEWIDE ROSE, GABRIELLA DJDK0003654

DO-WACKA-DO MILLER, ROGER DJDK0003655

DOWN HILL, MARIAN DJDK0003656

DOWN JAY SEAN FT. LIL' WAYNE DJDK0003657

DOWN STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0003658

DOWN AT THE TWIST AND SHOUT CARPENTER, MARY CHAPIN DJDK0003659

DOWN BAD SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0003660

DOWN BOYS WARRANT DJDK0003661

DOWN BY THE WATER HARVEY, PJ DJDK0003662

DOWN HOME ALABAMA DJDK0003663

DOWN IN A HOLE ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0003664

DOWN IN A HOLE (LIVE MTV UNPLUGGED) ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0003665

DOWN IN IT NINE INCH NAILS DJDK0003666



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DOWN IN MISSISSIPPI (UP TO NO GOOD) SUGARLAND DJDK0003667

DOWN IN MY HEART TRADITIONAL DJDK0003668

DOWN IN NEW ORELEANS (DR JOHN) DISNEY - THE PRICESS AND THE FROG DJDK0003669

DOWN IN THE BOONDOCKS ROYAL, BILLY JOE DJDK0003670

DOWN IN THE TUBE STATION AT MIDNIGHT THE JAM DJDK0003671

DOWN LOW (NOBODY HAS TO KNOW) KELLY, R. DJDK0003672

DOWN ON ME JOPLIN, JANIS DJDK0003673

DOWN ON THE CORNER CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0003674

DOWN TIME MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0003675

DOWN TO EARTH GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0003676

DOWN TO MY LAST BROKEN HEART FRICKE, JANIE DJDK0003677

DOWN TO MY LAST CIGARETTE LANG, K.D. DJDK0003678

DOWN TO MY LAST TEARDROP TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0003679

DOWN UNDER MEN AT WORK DJDK0003680

DOWN WITH THE SICKNESS DISTURBED DJDK0003681

DOWN WITH THE SICKNESS RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0003682

DOWNEASTER "ALEXA" JOEL, BILLY DJDK0003683

DOWNFALL MATCHBOX 20 DJDK0003684

DOWNFALL OF US ALL, THE A DAY TO REMEMBER DJDK0003685

DOWNSTREAM SUPERTRAMP DJDK0003686

DOWNTOWN CLARK, PETULA DJDK0003687

DOWNTOWN MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS DJDK0003688

DOWNTOWN TRAIN STEWART, ROD DJDK0003689

DR. FEELGOOD FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0003690

DR. FEELGOOD MOTLEY CRUE DJDK0003691

DRAG ME DOWN ONE DIRECTION DJDK0003692

DRAGOSTEA DIN TEI HAIDUCII DJDK0003693

DRAGOSTEA DIN TEI O-TOWN DJDK0003694

DRAGOSTEA DIN TEI (ENGLISH VERSION) O-ZONE DJDK0003695

DRAGULA ZOMBIE, ROB DJDK0003696

DRAIN THE BLOOD DISTILLERS, THE DJDK0003697

DRAIN YOU NIRVANA DJDK0003698

DRAW ME A MAP BENTLEY, DIERKS DJDK0003699

DRAW ME CLOSE TO YOU/ THY WILL BE DONE WINANS, MARVIN DJDK0003700

DRAW THE LINE AEROSMITH DJDK0003701

DREAD AND THE FUGITIVE MIND MEGADETH DJDK0003702

DREAM BRIGGS, BISHOP DJDK0003703

DREAM DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA DJDK0003704

DREAM A LITTLE DREAM WILLIAMS, ROBBIE & LILY ALLEN DJDK0003705

DREAM A LITTLE DREAM OF ME ELLIOT, "MAMA" CASS DJDK0003706

DREAM BABY (HOW LONG MUST I DREAM) ORBISON, ROY DJDK0003707

DREAM BIG ELAM, KATRINA DJDK0003708

DREAM CATCH ME WHISTLIN' DONKEYS, THE DJDK0003709

DREAM LOVER NELSON, RICKY DJDK0003710

DREAM ON AEROSMITH DJDK0003711

DREAM ON DEPECHE MODE DJDK0003712

DREAM ON POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & MORGAN JAMESDJDK0003713



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DREAM POLICE CHEAP TRICK DJDK0003714

DREAM WALKIN' KEITH, TOBY DJDK0003715

DREAM WARRIORS DOKKEN DJDK0003716

DREAM WEAVER WRIGHT, GARY DJDK0003717

DREAMBOAT ANNIE HEART (BAND) DJDK0003718

DREAMER LAUFEY DJDK0003719

DREAMER SUPERTRAMP DJDK0003720

DREAMER'S BALL QUEEN DJDK0003721

DREAMING BLONDIE DJDK0003722

DREAMING MARSHMELLO & PINK & STING DJDK0003723

DREAMING MY DREAMS WITH YOU JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0003724

DREAMING OF YOU SELENA DJDK0003725

DREAMLOVER CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0003726

DREAMS ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0003727

DREAMS FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0003728

DREAMS AND NIGHTMARES [EXPLICIT] MEEK MILL DJDK0003729

DREAMS COLLIDE CAILLAT, COLBIE DJDK0003730

DREAMS DON'T DIE JELLY ROLL DJDK0003731

DREAMS I'LL NEVER SEE (RADIO EDIT) MOLLY HATCHET DJDK0003732

DREAMWORLD THICKE, ROBIN DJDK0003733

DRESS SWIFT, TAYOR DJDK0003734

DRIFT & DIE PUDDLE OF MUDD DJDK0003735

DRIFT AWAY GRAY, DOBIE DJDK0003736

DRIFT AWAY SHOWTUNES - TV- STEVEN UNIVERSE DJDK0003737

DRIFT AWAY UNCLE KRACKER & DOBIE GRAY DJDK0003738

DRINK IN MY HAND CHURCH, ERIC DJDK0003739

DRINK ONE FOR ME HARDY DJDK0003740

DRINK TO THAT ALL NIGHT NIEMANN, JERROD DJDK0003741

DRINK WITH ME SHOWTUNES - LES MISERABLES (MUSICAL)DJDK0003742

DRINK YOU AWAY TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN & TIMBALAND DJDK0003743

DRINKABY SWINDELL, COLE DJDK0003744

DRINKIN' BEARD, KENDALL DJDK0003745

DRINKIN' AND DREAMIN' JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0003746

DRINKIN' BONE BYRD, TRACY DJDK0003747

DRINKIN' BUDDIES BRICE, LEE & HAILEY WHITTERS & NATE SMITHDJDK0003748

DRINKIN' DARK WHISKEY STEELDRIVERS, THE DJDK0003749

DRINKIN' IN MY SUNDAY DRESS HAYNES, SUSAN DJDK0003750

DRINKIN' ME LONELY YOUNG, CHRIS DJDK0003751

DRINKIN' MY WAY BACK HOME WATSON, GENE DJDK0003752

DRINKING MY BABY OFF MY MIND RABBITT, EDDIE DJDK0003753

DRINKING PROBLEM MIDLAND DJDK0003754

DRINKING TIL IT DOES WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0003755

DRINKING WINE SPO-DEE O'DEE LEWIS, JERRY LEE DJDK0003756

DRIP TOO HARD LIL BABY & GUNNA DJDK0003757

DRIVE CARS, THE DJDK0003758

DRIVE INCUBUS DJDK0003759

DRIVE SZA DJDK0003760



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DRIVE (FOR DADDY GENE) JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0003761

DRIVE BY TRAIN DJDK0003762

DRIVE IT LIKE YOU STOLE IT SHOWTUNES - SING STREET (MOVIE) DJDK0003763

DRIVE MY CAR BEATLES, THE DJDK0003764

DRIVE YOU OUT OF MY MIND ASHTON, KASSI DJDK0003765

DRIVE-IN SATURDAY BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0003766

DRIVERS LICENSE RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0003767

DRIVER'S SEAT SNIFF'N' THE TEARS DJDK0003768

DRIVIN' MY LIFE AWAY RABBITT, EDDIE DJDK0003769

DRIVIN' NAILS IN MY COFFIN TUBB, ERNEST DJDK0003770

DROP 'EM OUT WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0003771

DROP IT LIKE IT'S HOT SNOOP DOGG DJDK0003772

DROP IT LOW DEAN, ESTER FT. CHRIS BROWN DJDK0003773

DROP ON BY BUNDY, LAURA BELL DJDK0003774

DROPS OF JUPITER TRAIN DJDK0003775

DROWN BRING ME THE HORIZON DJDK0003776

DROWN SMASHING PUMPKINS, THE DJDK0003777

DROWN IN MY OWN TEARS FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0003778

DROWNING A BOOGIE WIT A HOODIE & KODAK BLACK DJDK0003779

DROWNING BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0003780

DROWNING RED CLAY STRAYS, THE DJDK0003781

DROWNING (FACE DOWN) SAVING ABEL DJDK0003782

DROWNING IN THE SEA OF LOVE SIMON, JOE DJDK0003783

DROWNS THE WHISKEY ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0003784

DRUGS DON'T WORK, THE VERVE, THE DJDK0003785

DRUM SHOW TWENTY ONE PILOTS DJDK0003786

DRUMMER BOY BIEBER, JUSTIN & BUSTA RHYMES DJDK0003787

DRUMMING SONG FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0003788

DRUNK (AND I DON'T WANNA GO HOME) KING, ELLE & MIRANDA LAMBERT DJDK0003789

DRUNK AGAIN REEL BIG FISH DJDK0003790

DRUNK DRIVING WETZEL, KOE DJDK0003791

DRUNK FACE MACHINE GUN KELLY DJDK0003792

DRUNK IN LOVE BEYONCE FT. JAY-Z DJDK0003793

DRUNK IN MY MIND BOONE, BENSON DJDK0003794

DRUNK LAST NIGHT YOUNG, ELI BAND DJDK0003795

DRUNK LOVE MYERS, TY DJDK0003796

DRUNK ON A PLANE BENTLEY, DIERKS DJDK0003797

DRUNK ON YOU BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0003798

DRUNK RIGHT NOW (NA NA NA) ROSS, JOSH & AKON DJDK0003799

DRUNK TEXT SUPER JAY DJDK0003800

DRUNKEN ANGEL WILLIAMS, LUCINDA DJDK0003801

DRUNKEN LULLABIES FLOGGING MOLLY DJDK0003802

DRUNKEN SAILOR IRISH ROVERS, THE DJDK0003803

DtMF BAD BUNNY DJDK0003804

DU HAST RAMMSTEIN DJDK0003805

DU HAST (ENGLISH VERSION) RAMMSTEIN DJDK0003806

DUALITY SLIPKNOT DJDK0003807



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

DUCK AND RUN 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0003808

DUDE (I TOTALLY MISS YOU) TENACIOUS D DJDK0003809

DUDE (LOOKS LIKE A LADY) AEROSMITH DJDK0003810

DUKE OF EARL CHANDLER, GENE DJDK0003811

DULCIMER STOMP / THE OTHER SIDE AEROSMITH DJDK0003812

DUMAS WALKER KENTUCKY HEADHUNTERS DJDK0003813

DUMB & POETIC CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0003814

DUMB LOVE KINGSTON, SEAN DJDK0003815

DUMB SONG, THE AJR DJDK0003816

DUMB WAYS TO DIE TANGERINE KITTY DJDK0003817

DUNKIE BUTT 12 GAUGE DJDK0003818

DUST IN THE WIND KANSAS DJDK0003819

DUST MY BROOM JAMES, ELMORE DJDK0003820

DUST MY BROOM ZZ TOP DJDK0003821

DUST N' BONES GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0003822

DUST ON THE BOTTLE MURPHY, DAVID LEE DJDK0003823

DUST TO DUST CIVIL WARS, THE DJDK0003824

DUSTY BOTTLES NELSON, WILLIE DJDK0003825

DUVET BOA (UK BAND) DJDK0003826

D'YER MAK'ER LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0003827

DYING MAN WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0003828

DYNAMITE BTS DJDK0003829

DYNAMITE CRUZ, TAIO DJDK0003830

D'YOU KNOW WHAT I MEAN? OASIS DJDK0003831

E. I. NELLY DJDK0003832

E. T. PERRY, KATY DJDK0003833

EACH DAY GETS BETTER LEGEND, JOHN DJDK0003834

EACH DAY GETS BETTER LEGEND, JOHN  DJDK0003835

EAGLE & THE HAWK, THE DENVER, JOHN DJDK0003836

EAGLE WHEN SHE FLIES PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0003837

EARACHE MY EYE CHEECH & CHONG DJDK0003838

EARFQUAKE TYLER, THE CREATOR DJDK0003839

EARLY WINTER STEFANI, GWEN DJDK0003840

EARNED IT WEEKND, THE DJDK0003841

EARTH ANGEL PENGUINS, THE DJDK0003842

EASE ON DOWN THE ROAD SHOWTUNES - THE WIZ (FILM) DJDK0003843

EASIER SAID THAN DONE ESSEX, THE DJDK0003844

EAST NORTHUMBERLAND HIGH CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0003845

EAST SIDE OF SORROW BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0003846

EASTBOUND AND DOWN REED, JERRY DJDK0003847

EASTSIDE BENNY BLANCO & HALSEY & KHALID DJDK0003848

EASY COMMODORES, THE DJDK0003849

EASY FAITH NO MORE DJDK0003850

EASY COME, EASY GO STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0003851

EASY DOES IT HOT APPLE PIE DJDK0003852

EASY LIVIN' URIAH HEEP DJDK0003853

EASY LOVER COLLINS, PHIL & PHIL BAILEY DJDK0003854



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

EASY LOVER CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0003855

EASY LOVER GOULDING, ELLIE FT. BIG SEAN DJDK0003856

EASY ON ME ADELE DJDK0003857

EASY ON ME ADELE W/ CHRIS STAPLETON DJDK0003858

EASY TO BE HARD THREE DOG NIGHT DJDK0003859

EAT IT YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0003860

EAT THE RICH AEROSMITH DJDK0003861

EATIN' AIN'T CHEATIN' STEEL PANTHER DJDK0003862

EATIN' BIG TIME CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0003863

EATIN' P#SSY / KICKIN' A$$ WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0003864

EBAY YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0003865

EBONY & IVORY MCCARTNEY, PAUL & STEVIE WONDER DJDK0003866

ECLIPSE PINK FLOYD DJDK0003867

EDAMAME Bbno$ & RICH BRIAN DJDK0003868

EDDIE RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0003869

EDDIE SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0003870

EDELWEISS SHOWTUNES - SOUND OF MUSIC, THE DJDK0003871

EDGE OF GLORY, THE LADY GAGA DJDK0003872

EDGE OF HEAVEN, THE WHAM! DJDK0003873

EDGE OF MIDNIGHT (MIDNIGHT SKY REMIX) CYRUS, MILEY FT. STEVIE NICKS DJDK0003874

EDGE OF SEVENTEEN (JUST LIKE THE WHITE WINGED DOVE)NICKS, STEVIE DJDK0003875

EDGING BLINK 182 DJDK0003876

EDIE (CIAO BABY) CULT, THE DJDK0003877

EENIE MEENIE BIEBER, JUSTIN FT. SEAN KINGSTON DJDK0003878

EENSY WEENSY SPIDER CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0003879

EET SPEKTOR, REGINA DJDK0003880

EFECTO BAD BUNNY DJDK0003881

EGO HALSEY DJDK0003882

EGO TALKIN' SAINT HARISON DJDK0003883

EIGHT DAYS A WEEK BEATLES, THE DJDK0003884

EIGHTEEN COOPER, ALICE DJDK0003885

EIGHTEEN WHEELS AND A DOZEN ROSES MATTEA, KATHY DJDK0003886

EINSTEIN ON THE BEACH (FOR AN EGGMAN) COUNTING CROWS DJDK0003887

EITHER WAY STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0003888

EL AMOR DESPUES DEL AMOR PAEZ, FITO DJDK0003889

EL BANO IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE & BAD BUNNY DJDK0003890

EL CERRITO PLACE CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0003891

EL CLUB BAD BUNNY DJDK0003892

EL HOMBRE QUE YO AMO HERNANDEZ, MYRIAM DJDK0003893

EL MERENGUE MARSHMELLO & MANUEL TURIZO DJDK0003894

EL PASO ROBBINS, MARTY DJDK0003895

EL RATON EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0003896

EL RELOJ EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0003897

EL REY FERNANDEZ, VICENTE DJDK0003898

EL SHADDAI GRANT, AMY DJDK0003899

EL TANGO DE ROXANNE SHOWTUNES - MOULIN ROUGE (FILM 2001) DJDK0003900

EL TONTO INDIGO, LOLA & QUEVEDO DJDK0003901



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ELASTIC HEART SIA DJDK0003902

ELASTIC HEART SIA, DIPLO, & THE WEEKND DJDK0003903

ELDERBERRY WINE JOHN, ELTON DJDK0003904

ELEANOR RIGBY BEATLES, THE DJDK0003905

ELEANOR RIGBY BEATLES, THE DJDK0003906

ELECTION DAY ARCADIA DJDK0003907

ELECTION OF 1800, THE SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0003908

ELECTRIC AVENUE GRANT, EDDIE DJDK0003909

ELECTRIC BOOGIE (ELECTRIC SLIDE) GRIFFITHS, MARCIA DJDK0003910

ELECTRIC ENERGY (ARIANA DEBOSE, NILE RODGERSSHOWTUNES - ARGYLE (2023) DJDK0003911

ELECTRIC FEEL MGMT DJDK0003912

ELECTRIC LOVE B0RNS DJDK0003913

ELECTRIC RELAXATION A TRIBE CALLED QUEST DJDK0003914

ELECTRIC TOUCH SWIFT, TAYLOR FT. FALL OUT BOY DJDK0003915

ELECTRIC YOUTH GIBSON, DEBBIE DJDK0003916

ELEPHANT TAME IMPALA DJDK0003917

ELEPHANT LOVE MEDLEY SHOWTUNES - MOULIN ROUGE DJDK0003918

ELEVATOR ARCHULETA, DAVID DJDK0003919

ELIZABETH GHOST (BAND) DJDK0003920

ELIZABETH STATLER BROTHERS, THE DJDK0003921

ELLA Y YO AVENTURA DJDK0003922

ELUSIVE LIANNE LA HAVAS DJDK0003923

ELVIRA OAK RIDGE BOYS, THE DJDK0003924

ELVIS IS EVERYWHERE MOJO NIXON DJDK0003925

EMAILS I CAN'T SEND CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0003926

EMBRACEABLE YOU SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0003927

EMERGENCE SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0003928

EMERGENCY PARAMORE DJDK0003929

EMMYLOU FIRST AID KIT DJDK0003930

EMO GIRL MACHINE GUN KELLY & WILLOW SMITH DJDK0003931

EMOTION DESTINY'S CHILD DJDK0003932

EMOTIONAL VACATION SANCHEZ, STEPHEN DJDK0003933

EMOTIONS IN MOTION SQUIRE, BILLY DJDK0003934

EMPATHY MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0003935

EMPIRE QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0003936

EMPIRE QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0003937

EMPIRE NOW HOZIER DJDK0003938

EMPIRE STATE OF MIND JAY-Z FT. ALICIA KEYS DJDK0003939

EMPTINESS MACHINE, THE LINKIN PARK DJDK0003940

EMPTY APARTMENT YELLOWCARD DJDK0003941

EMPTY CHAIRS AT EMPTY TABLES SHOWTUNES - MUSICALS - LES MISERABLESDJDK0003942

EMPTY GARDEN (HEY HEY JOHNN7) JOHN, ELTON DJDK0003943

EMPTY OUT YOUR POCKETS JUICE WRLD DJDK0003944

EMPTY PAGES TRAFFIC DJDK0003945

EN MI VIEJO SAN JUAN EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0003946

ENCADENADOS EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0003947

ENCHANTED SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0003948



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ENCHANTED (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0003949

END GAME SWIFT, TAYLOR FT. ED SHEERAN & FUTUREDJDK0003950

END OF AN ERA LIPA, DUA DJDK0003951

END OF THE LINE TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0003952

END OF THE ROAD, THE BOYZ II MEN DJDK0003953

END OF THE WORLD CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0003954

END OF THE WORLD, THE DAVIS, SKEETER DJDK0003955

END OF THE WORLD, THE DAVIS, SKEETER DJDK0003956

ENDLESS LOVE RICHIE, LIONEL & DIANA ROSS DJDK0003957

ENDLESS LOVE ROSS, DIANA & LIONEL RICHIE DJDK0003958

ENDLESS LOVE VANDROSS, LUTHER & MARIAH CAREY DJDK0003959

ENDLESS SLEEP REYNOLDS, JODY DJDK0003960

ENDLESS SUMMER NIGHTS MARX, RICHARD DJDK0003961

ENDS OF THE EARTH LORD HURON DJDK0003962

ENEMIES CABRERA, RYAN DJDK0003963

ENEMY LEAGUE OF LEGENDS & IMAGINE DRAGONS & JIDDJDK0003964

ENEMY (SOLO VERSION) IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0003965

ENERGY BEYONCE FT. BEAM DJDK0003966

ENGEL RAMMSTEIN DJDK0003967

ENGLISHMAN IN NEW YORK STING DJDK0003968

ENIGMA LADY GAGA DJDK0003969

ENJOY THE SHOW WEEKND, THE & FUTURE DJDK0003970

ENJOY THE SILENCE DEPECHE MODE DJDK0003971

ENORMOUS P#N#S DA VINCI'S NOTEBOOK DJDK0003972

ENORMOUS PENIS DA VINCI'S NOTEBOOK DJDK0003973

ENOUGH (MIAMI) CARDI B DJDK0003974

ENOUGH CRYIN' BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0003975

ENOUGH IS ENOUGH POST MALONE DJDK0003976

ENSENADA SUBLIME DJDK0003977

ENTER SANDMAN GHOST (BAND) DJDK0003978

ENTER SANDMAN METALLICA DJDK0003979

ENTER SANDMAN RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0003980

ENTERTAINER, THE JOEL, BILLY DJDK0003981

EPIC FAITH NO MORE DJDK0003982

EPIPHANY STAIND DJDK0003983

ERES MIA SANTOS, ROMEO DJDK0003984

ESCAPADE JACKSON, JANET DJDK0003985

ESCAPE (THE PINA COLADA SONG) HOLMES, RUPERT DJDK0003986

ESCAPE (THE PINA COLADA SONG) JOHNSON, JACK DJDK0003987

ESCAPISM RAYE FT. 070 SHAKE DJDK0003988

ESPRESSO CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0003989

ESSENCE WIZKID & JUSTIN BIEBER & TEMS DJDK0003990

ESTA RICO ANTHONY, MARC FT. WILL SMITH & BAD BUNNYDJDK0003991

ESTOS CELOS FERNANDEZ, VINCENTE DJDK0003992

ESTRANGED GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0003993

ETERNAL FLAME BANGLES, THE DJDK0003994

ETERNAL LOVE PJ AND DUNCAN DJDK0003995



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ETERNAL SUNSHINE GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0003996

ETERNITY WARREN, ALEX DJDK0003997

ETON RIFLES, THE THE JAM DJDK0003998

EUCLID SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0003999

EULOGY TOOL DJDK0004000

EUPHORIA LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0004001

EUPHORIA MUSE DJDK0004002

EURYDICE SHOWTUNES - KAOS (TV) - KILLIAN SCOTT DJDK0004003

EVEERY OTHER TIME LFO (LYTE FUNKY ONES) DJDK0004004

EVEN IF IT KILLS ME PAPA ROACH DJDK0004005

EVEN IN ARCADIA SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0004006

EVEN IT UP HEART DJDK0004007

EVEN IT UP HEART (BAND) DJDK0004008

EVEN MORE ENCHANTED SHOWTUNES - DISNEY - DISENCHANTED DJDK0004009

EVEN THE LOSERS PETTY, TOM DJDK0004010

EVEN THE NIGHTS ARE BETTER AIR SUPPLY DJDK0004011

EVEN THOUGH I'M LEAVING COMBS, LUKE DJDK0004012

EVENFLOW PEARL JAM DJDK0004013

EVER LOVIN' HANDS CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0004014

EVER THE SAME THOMAS, ROB DJDK0004015

EVERGREEN STREISAND, BARBRA DJDK0004016

EVERGREEN (YOU DIDN'T DESERVE ME AT ALL)APOLLO, OMAR DJDK0004017

EVERLASTING LOVE CARLTON, CARL DJDK0004018

EVERLASTING LOVE ESTEFAN, GLORIA & MIAMI SOUND MACHINEDJDK0004019

EVERLASTING LOVE JONES, HOWARD DJDK0004020

EVERLONG FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0004021

EVERMORE DISNEY - BEAUTY & THE BEAST (LIVE ACTION 2017)DJDK0004022

EVERMORE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0004023

EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE POLICE, THE DJDK0004024

EVERY DAY I HAVE THE BLUES KING, B.B. DJDK0004025

EVERY DAY IS EXACTLY THE SAME NINE INCH NAILS DJDK0004026

EVERY FATHER IS A SON DUNCAN, BRYAN DJDK0004027

EVERY GIRL YOU'VE EVER LOVED CYRUS, MILEY & NAOMI CAMPBELL DJDK0004028

EVERY HEARTBEAT GRANT, AMY DJDK0004029

EVERY LITTLE STEP BROWN, BOBBY DJDK0004030

EVERY LITTLE THING O'NEAL, JAMIE DJDK0004031

EVERY LITTLE THING SHE DOES IS MAGIC POLICE, THE DJDK0004032

EVERY MILE A MEMORY BENTLEY, DIERKS DJDK0004033

EVERY MORNING SUGAR RAY DJDK0004034

EVERY OTHER WEEKEND MCENTIRE, REBA & SKIP EWING DJDK0004035

EVERY PICTURE TELLS A STORY STEWART, ROD DJDK0004036

EVERY ROSE HAS IT'S THORN POISON DJDK0004037

EVERY SPERM IS SACRED MONTY PYTHON DJDK0004038

EVERY TEARDROP IS A WATERFALL COLDPLAY DJDK0004039

EVERY TIME I HEAR YOUR NAME ANDERSON, KEITH DJDK0004040

EVERY TIME TWO FOOLS COLLIDE ROGERS, KENNY & DOTTIE WEST DJDK0004041

EVERY TIME YOU GO 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0004042



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

EVERY WHICH WAY BUT LOOSE RABBITT, EDDIE DJDK0004043

EVERY YOU'RE GONE PECK, ORVILLE & TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0004044

EVERYBODY MINAJ, NICKI & LIL UZI VERT DJDK0004045

EVERYBODY URBAN, KEITH DJDK0004046

EVERYBODY (BACKSTREETS BACK) BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0004047

EVERYBODY GET ALONG GREEN, RILEY & JUSTIN MOORE DJDK0004048

EVERYBODY HERE WANTS YOU BUCKLEY, JEFF DJDK0004049

EVERYBODY HURTS R.E.M. DJDK0004050

EVERYBODY IS A STAR SLY & THE FAMILY STONE DJDK0004051

EVERYBODY KNOWS COHEN, LEONARD DJDK0004052

EVERYBODY KNOWS CONCRETE BLONDE DJDK0004053

EVERYBODY KNOWS DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0004054

EVERYBODY KNOWS LEGEND, JOHN  DJDK0004055

EVERYBODY LOVES A LOVER DAY, DORIS DJDK0004056

EVERYBODY LOVES SOMEBODY MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0004057

EVERYBODY LOVES TO CHA CHA CHA COOKE, SAM DJDK0004058

EVERYBODY NEEDS SOMEBODY LO LOVE SHOWTUNES - THE BLUES BROTHERS (ORIGNIAL)DJDK0004059

EVERYBODY PLAYS THE FOOL MAIN INGREDIENT, THE DJDK0004060

EVERYBODY PLAYS THE FOOL NEVILLE, AARON DJDK0004061

EVERYBODY SCREAM FLORENCE + THE MACHINE DJDK0004062

EVERYBODY TALKS NEON TREES DJDK0004063

EVERYBODY TALKS TO GOD LEWIS, AARON DJDK0004064

EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD TEARS FOR FEARS DJDK0004065

EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD (LORDE)SHOWTUNES - THE HUNGER GAMES (MOVIE) DJDK0004066

EVERYBODY WANTS YOU SQUIRE, BILLY DJDK0004067

EVERYBODY'S CHANGING KEANE DJDK0004068

EVERYBODY'S GAY LIZZO DJDK0004069

EVERYBODY'S GOT SOMEBODY BUT ME HAYES, HUNTER FT. JASON MRAZ DJDK0004070

EVERYBODY'S GOT TO LEARN SOMETIME KORGIS, THE DJDK0004071

EVERYBODY'S LOOKING AT ME EMINEM DJDK0004072

EVERYBODY'S SOMEBODY'S FOOL FRANCIS, CONNIE DJDK0004073

EVERYDAY DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 2 DJDK0004074

EVERYDAY GRANDE, ARIANA FT. FUTURE DJDK0004075

EVERYDAY MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0004076

EVERYDAY I WRITE THE BOOK COSTELLO, ELVIS DJDK0004077

EVERYDAY IS A WINDING ROAD CROW, SHERYL DJDK0004078

EVERYDAY PEOPLE SLY & THE FAMILY STONE DJDK0004079

EVERYIME YOU GO AWAY YOUNG, PAUL DJDK0004080

EVERYONE ELSE IS AN A@@HOLE REEL BIG FISH DJDK0004081

EVERYONE HAS AIDS SHOWTUNES - TEAM AMERICA:WORLD POLICEDJDK0004082

EVERYONE'S A HERO SHOWTUNES - DR HORRIBLE'S SING-ALONG BLOGDJDK0004083

EVERYTHING BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0004084

EVERYTHING BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0004085

EVERYTHING ABOUT YOU ONE DIRECTION DJDK0004086

EVERYTHING CHANGES STAIND DJDK0004087

EVERYTHING DIES TYPE O NEGATIVE DJDK0004088

EVERYTHING HAS CHANGED SWIFT, TAYLOR & ED SHEERAN DJDK0004089



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

EVERYTHING I DO (I DO IT FOR YOU) ADAMS, BRYAN DJDK0004090

EVERYTHING I LOVE WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0004091

EVERYTHING I OWN BREAD DJDK0004092

EVERYTHING I USED TO BE WEAVER, CHRIS BAND DJDK0004093

EVERYTHING I WANTED EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0004094

EVERYTHING IN ITS RIGHT PLACE RADIOHEAD DJDK0004095

EVERYTHING IS AWESOME SHOWTUNES - THE LEGO MOVIE (LONELY ISLAND & TEGAN AND SARA)DJDK0004096

EVERYTHING IS BEAUTIFUL STEVENS, RAY DJDK0004097

EVERYTHING IS FINE TURNER, JOSH DJDK0004098

EVERYTHING NOW ARACDE FIRE DJDK0004099

EVERYTHING SHE AIN'T WHITTERS, HAILEY DJDK0004100

EVERYTHING SHE WANTS WHAM DJDK0004101

EVERYTHING SHE WANTS WHAM! DJDK0004102

EVERYTHING STAYS SHOWTUNES - ADVENTURE TIME (TV) DJDK0004103

EVERYTHING SUCKS REEL BIG FISH DJDK0004104

EVERYTHING TO EVERYONE EVERCLEAR DJDK0004105

EVERYTHING TO ME MONICA DJDK0004106

EVERYTHING TONIGHT LYONS, ELIZABETH DJDK0004107

EVERYTHING YOU KNOW IS WRONG YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0004108

EVERYTHING YOU WANT VERTICAL HORIZON DJDK0004109

EVERYTHING ZEN BUSH DJDK0004110

EVERYTHINGS COMING UP ROSES MERMAN, ETHEL DJDK0004111

EVERYTHING'S COMING UP ROSES SHOWTUNES - GYPSY DJDK0004112

EVERYTHING'S RUINED FAITH NO MORE DJDK0004113

EVERYTIME GRANDE, ARIANNA DJDK0004114

EVERYTIME I CRY CLARK, TERRI DJDK0004115

EVERYTIME I CRY MAX, AVA DJDK0004116

EVERYTIME I TURN AROUND) BACK IN LOVE AGAINL.T.D. DJDK0004117

EVERYTIME WE TOUCH CASCADA DJDK0004118

EVERYTIME YOU TOUCH ME (I GET HIGH) RICH, CHARLIE DJDK0004119

EVERYWHERE BRANCH, MICHELLE DJDK0004120

EVERYWHERE FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0004121

EVERYWHERE, EVERYTHING KAHAN, NOAH DJDK0004122

EVIDENCE FAITH NO MORE DJDK0004123

EVIL ANGEL BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0004124

EVIL THINGS BLACK ANGELS, THE DJDK0004125

EVIL WAYS SANTANA DJDK0004126

EVIL WOMAN ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA DJDK0004127

EV'RY TIME WE SAY GOODBYE SIMPLY RED DJDK0004128

EXACTLY WHERE I'M AT WEEN DJDK0004129

EXCELSIS GHOST (BAND) DJDK0004130

EXCEPT FOR  MONDAY MORGAN, LORRIE DJDK0004131

EXCITABLE BOY ZEVON, WARREN DJDK0004132

EXCUSE ME MISS JAY-Z DJDK0004133

EXCUSE ME MR. NO DOUBT DJDK0004134

EXCUSE THE MESS LANGLEY, ELLA DJDK0004135

EXES MCRAE, TATE DJDK0004136



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

EX-FACTOR HILL, LAURYN DJDK0004137

EX-GIRLFRIEND NO DOUBT DJDK0004138

EXHALE (SHOOP SHOOP) HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0004139

EXILE SWIFT, TAYLOR FT. BON IVER DJDK0004140

EXODUS MARLEY, BOB & THE WAILERS DJDK0004141

EXPENDABLE YOUTH SLAYER DJDK0004142

EXPRESS YOURSELF WRIGHT, CHARLES DJDK0004143

EXPRESS YOURSELF (ALBUM VERSION) MADONNA DJDK0004144

EX'S AND OH'S KING, ELLE DJDK0004145

EX-WIVES SHOWTUNES - SIX DJDK0004146

EYE IN THE SKY ALAN PARSONS PROJECT, THE DJDK0004147

EYE OF THE TIGER SURVIVOR DJDK0004148

EYES ARE CLOSED WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0004149

EYES CLOSED IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0004150

EYES DON'T LIE TONE AND I DJDK0004151

EYES OF A STRANGER QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0004152

EYES ON YOU YOURE, NICKY DJDK0004153

EYES WITH OUT A FACE IDOL, BILLY DJDK0004154

F MYSELF QVEEN HERBY DJDK0004155

F### HER GENTLY TENACIOUS D DJDK0004156

F#*K THA POLICE NWA DJDK0004157

F#CKED BY A COUNTRY BOY WALKER, WHEELER, JR. DJDK0004158

F*#K AND RUN PHAIR, LIZ DJDK0004159

F*#K ME PUMPS WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0004160

F*#K THE PAIN AWAY PEACHES DJDK0004161

F*#K YOU ALLEN, LILY DJDK0004162

F*#KIN' PROBLEMS (EXPLICIT) ASAP ROCKY FT. DRAKE, 2 CHAINZ, & KENDRIK LAMARDJDK0004163

F**K HIM HE'S A DJ KESHA DJDK0004164

F**K YOU GREEN, CEE LO DJDK0004165

F**KIN' PERFECT PINK DJDK0004166

F*CK THIS JOB WALKER, WHEELER, JR. DJDK0004167

F*CK YOU B$TCH WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0004168

F*CK YOU WITH THE LIGHTS ON WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0004169

F*CK YOU, GOODBYE THE KID LAROI & MGK DJDK0004170

F.U.N. SONG SHOWTUNES - SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS - TVDJDK0004171

F150-50 WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0004172

FABLE PEREZ, GIGI DJDK0004173

FABULOUS DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 2 DJDK0004174

FACE IT ALONE QUEEN DJDK0004175

FACES OF STONE GILMOUR, DAVID DJDK0004176

FADE STAIND DJDK0004177

FADE INTO YOU MAZZY STAR DJDK0004178

FADE LIKE A SHADOW TUNSTALL, KT DJDK0004179

FADE MY SHADE OF BLACK STATESBORO REVUE, THE DJDK0004180

FADE TO BLACK METALLICA DJDK0004181

FADED SOULDECISION DJDK0004182

FADED LOVE CLINE, PATSY DJDK0004183



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

FADED LOVE WILLS, BOB & HIS TEXAS PLAYBOYS DJDK0004184

FADING LIKE A FLOWER (EVERY TIME YOU LEAVE)ROXETTE DJDK0004185

FAILURE BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0004186

FAIRIES WEAR BOOTS BLACK SABBATH DJDK0004187

FAIRLY ODDPARENTS, THE TV THEMES DJDK0004188

FAIRY TALE OF NEW YORK POGUES FT. KIRSTY MACCOLL DJDK0004189

FAIRYTALE LIFE SHOWTUNES - DISNEY - DISENCHANTED DJDK0004190

FAITH GHOST (BAND) DJDK0004191

FAITH MICHAEL, GEORGE DJDK0004192

FAITH MICHAEL, GEORGE DJDK0004193

FAITH TO FALL BACK ON HAYES, HUNTER DJDK0004194

FAITHFULLY JOURNEY DJDK0004195

FAKE ID BIG & RICH FT. GRETCHEN WILSON DJDK0004196

FAKE ID BIG & RICH FT. GRETCHEN WILSON DJDK0004197

FAKE PLASTIC TREES RADIOHEAD DJDK0004198

FAKE TALES OF SAN FRANCISCO ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0004199

FALL WALKER, CLAY DJDK0004200

FALL 5.0 McKNIGHT, BRIAN DJDK0004201

FALL AGAIN G, KENNY FT. ROBIN THICKE DJDK0004202

FALL FOR YOU SECONDHAND SERENADE DJDK0004203

FALL IN LOVE ZIMMERMAN, BAILEY DJDK0004204

FALL IN THE FALL JELLY ROLL & STRUGGLE JENNINGS DJDK0004205

FALL INTO ME EMERSON DRIVE DJDK0004206

FALL OF SUMMER MCCREERY, SCOTTY DJDK0004207

FALL ON ME R.E.M. DJDK0004208

FALL ON ME R.E.M. DJDK0004209

FALL THIS WAY KEITH, BRAXTON DJDK0004210

FALL TO PIECES LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0004211

FALL TO PIECES VELVET REVOLVER DJDK0004212

FALL,THE JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0004213

FALLBACK ABRINA FT. BABY BASH DJDK0004214

FALLEN MCLACHLAN, SARAH DJDK0004215

FALLIN' KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0004216

FALLIN' FOR YOU CAILLAT, COLBIE DJDK0004217

FALLIN' IN LOVE HAMILTON, JOE FRANK & REYNOLDS DJDK0004218

FALLIN' IN LOVE POST MALONE DJDK0004219

FALLING STYLES, HARRY DJDK0004220

FALLING APART SHOWTUNES - DEATH BECOMES HER (MUSICAL)DJDK0004221

FALLING APART WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0004222

FALLING BEHIND LAUFEY DJDK0004223

FALLING DOWN GOMEZ, SELENA & THE SCENE DJDK0004224

FALLING FOR THE FIRST TIME BARENAKED LADIES DJDK0004225

FALLING FOREVER LIPA, DUA DJDK0004226

FALLING IN LIFEHOUSE DJDK0004227

FALLING IN LOVE (IS HARD ON THE KNEES) AEROSMITH DJDK0004228

FALLING TO PIECES FAITH NO MORE DJDK0004229

FALLING UP ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0004230



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

FALLS ON ME FUEL DJDK0004231

FALSE CONFIDENCE KAHAN, NOAH DJDK0004232

FALSE GOD SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0004233

FAMA DE DIABLA LA K'PNGA & DAVID BISBAI & EMANERO DJDK0004234

FAME BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0004235

FAME CARA, IRENE DJDK0004236

FAME IS A GUN RAE, ADDISON DJDK0004237

FAME OR FORTUNE SANCHEZ, STEPHEN DJDK0004238

FAMILIAR TASTE OF POISON HALESTORM DJDK0004239

FAMILY AFFAIR BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0004240

FAMILY AFFAIR SLY & THE FAMILY STONE DJDK0004241

FAMILY FEUD PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0004242

FAMILY MADRIGAL, THE DISNEY - ENCANTO DJDK0004243

FAMILY MAN CAMPBELL, CRAIG DJDK0004244

FAMILY MAN HALL & OATES DJDK0004245

FAMILY MATTERS NEWMAN, SKYE DJDK0004246

FAMILY PORTRAIT PINK DJDK0004247

FAMILY TIES BABY MEEM & KENDRICK LAMAR DJDK0004248

FAMILY TRADITION WILLIAMS, HANK JR. DJDK0004249

FAMILY TREE WALKER, WHEELER, JR. DJDK0004250

FAMOUS BANNEN, KELLEIGH DJDK0004251

FAMOUS BIG TIME RUSH  DJDK0004252

FAMOUS IN A SMALL TOWN LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0004253

FAMOUS LAST WORDS MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0004254

FAMOUS LAST WORDS OF A FOOL STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0004255

FANATIC HEART DJDK0004256

FANCY AZALEA, IGGY FT. CHARLI XCX DJDK0004257

FANCY DRAKE & T.I. & SWIZZ BEATZ DJDK0004258

FANCY MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0004259

FANCY FREE OAK RIDGE BOYS, THE DJDK0004260

FANCY LIKE HAYES, WALKER DJDK0004261

FANFARE/ DON'T DREAM IT SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0004262

FANTASY CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0004263

FANTASY (BAD BOY REMIX) CAREY, MARIAH FT. OL' DIRTY BASTARD DJDK0004264

FAR AWAY NICKELBACK DJDK0004265

FAR AWAY EYES ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0004266

FAR BEHIND CANDLEBOX DJDK0004267

FAR FROM HOME FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0004268

FAREWELL PARTY WATSON, GENE DJDK0004269

FARMER AND THE COWMAN, THE SHOWTUNES - OKLAHOMA! DJDK0004270

FARMER IN THE DELL, THE CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0004271

FARMER'S DAUGHTER ATKINS, RODNEY DJDK0004272

FARMHOUSE PHISH DJDK0004273

FASCINATION STREET CURE, THE DJDK0004274

FASHION BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0004275

FASHIONABLY LATE FALLING IN REVERSE DJDK0004276

FAST BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0004277



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

FAST AS YOU CAN APPLE, FIONA DJDK0004278

FAST CAR CHAPMAN, TRACY DJDK0004279

FAST CAR COMBS, LUKE DJDK0004280

FAST CARS & FREEDOM RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0004281

FAST IN MY CAR PARAMORE DJDK0004282

FAST TIMES CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0004283

FASTER UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0004284

FASTLOVE ADELE DJDK0004285

FASTLOVE (PART 1) MICHAEL, GEORGE DJDK0004286

FAT  YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0004287

FAT BOTTOMED GIRLS QUEEN DJDK0004288

FAT LIP SUM 41 DJDK0004289

FATHER CHRISTMAS KINKS, THE DJDK0004290

FATHER FIGURE MICHAEL, GEORGE DJDK0004291

FATHER OF MINE EVERCLEAR DJDK0004292

FATHOMS BELOW DISNEY - LITTLE MERMAID (LIVE ACTION 2023)DJDK0004293

FAULT LINE PEARCE, CARLY DJDK0004294

FAVORITE COUNTRY SONG HARDY DJDK0004295

FAVORITE CRIME RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0004296

FAVORITE GIRL HI-FIVE DJDK0004297

FAVORITE SONG TOOSII DJDK0004298

FAVORITE STATE OF MIND GRACIN, JOSH DJDK0004299

FE!N SCOTT, TRAVIS & PLAYBOI CARDI DJDK0004300

FEAR AND FRIDAY'S BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0004301

FEAR INOCULUM TOOL DJDK0004302

FEAR OF THE DARK IRON MAIDEN DJDK0004303

FEAR, THE ALLEN, LILY DJDK0004304

FEARLESS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0004305

FEARLESS LOVE ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0004306

FEATHER CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0004307

FEATHERED INDIANS CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0004308

FEBRUARY 28 2016 WETZEL, KOE DJDK0004309

FEED MY FRANKENSTEIN COOPER, ALICE DJDK0004310

FEED THE MACHINE POOR MAN'S POISON DJDK0004311

FEEL MANESKIN DJDK0004312

FEEL SHOWTUNES - BETTER MAN DJDK0004313

FEEL (XXV) WILLIAMS, ROBBIE DJDK0004314

FEEL AGAIN ONEREPUBLIC DJDK0004315

FEEL GOOD INC. GORILLAZ DJDK0004316

FEEL GOOD TIME PINK & W. ORBIT DJDK0004317

FEEL IT IN MY BONES KILLERS, THE FT. RYAN PARDEY DJDK0004318

FEEL IT STILL PORTUGAL. THE MAN DJDK0004319

FEEL LIKE HELL TODAY ALAN, COOPER DJDK0004320

FEEL LIKE MAKIN' LOVE FLACK, ROBERTA DJDK0004321

FEEL LIKE MAKING LOVE BAD COMPANY DJDK0004322

FEEL LIKE SHIT MCRAE, TATE DJDK0004323

FEEL NO WAYS DRAKE DJDK0004324



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

FEEL THE TIDE MUMFORD & SONS DJDK0004325

FEELIN' ALRIGHT LEN DJDK0004326

FEELIN' COUNTRY SHOWTUNES - TWISTERS (2024 MOVIE) - THOMAS RHETTDJDK0004327

FEELIN' SATISTIED BOSTON DJDK0004328

FEELIN' THE SAME WAY JONES, NORAH DJDK0004329

FEELIN' WAY TOO DAMN GOOD NICKELBACK DJDK0004330

FEELING ALRIGHT COCKER, JOE DJDK0004331

FEELING GOOD BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0004332

FEELING GOOD MUSE DJDK0004333

FEELING GOOD SIMONE, NINA DJDK0004334

FEELING GOOD (2023 REISSUE) BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0004335

FEELING THAT WAY JOURNEY DJDK0004336

FEELINGS ALBERT, MORRIS DJDK0004337

FEELINS' LYNN, LORETTA & CONWAY TWITTY DJDK0004338

FEELS JUST LIKE IT SHOULD GREEN, PAT DJDK0004339

FEELS LIKE LOVE DISNEY - CHEETAH GIRLS - ONE WORLD DJDK0004340

FEELS LIKE SUMMER CHILDISH GAMBINO DJDK0004341

FEELS LIKE THE FIRST TIME FOREIGNER DJDK0004342

FEELS LIKE TONIGHT DAUGHTRY DJDK0004343

FEELS LIKE WE ONLY GO BACKWARDS TAME IMPALA DJDK0004344

FEELS SO RIGHT ALABAMA DJDK0004345

FEELSLIKEIMFALLINGINLOVE COLDPLAY DJDK0004346

FEFE [EXPLICIT] 6ix9ine FT. NICKI MINAJ & MURDA BEATZ DJDK0004347

FELIZ NAVIDAD FELICIANO, JOSE DJDK0004348

FELL ON BLACK DAYS SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0004349

FELT GOOD ON MY LIPS MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0004350

FEMALE URBAN, KEITH DJDK0004351

FEMININE URGE, THE LAST DINNER PARTY, THE DJDK0004352

FEMININOMENON CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0004353

FENCEPOSTS JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0004354

FERGALICIOUS FERGIE FT. WILL.I.AM DJDK0004355

FERNANDO ABBA DJDK0004356

FETISH GOMEZ, SELENA FT. GUCCI MANE DJDK0004357

FEVER BLACK KEYS, THE DJDK0004358

FEVER LEE, PEGGY DJDK0004359

FEVER LIPA, DUA FT. ANGELE DJDK0004360

FICTION (BEFORE IT'S TOO LATE) GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0004361

FIDDLE IN THE BAND BROWN, KANE DJDK0004362

FIDDLER'S GREEN TRAGICALLY HIP, THE DJDK0004363

FIDELITY SPEKTOR, REGINA DJDK0004364

FIELDS OF ATHERNY DROPKICK MURPHYS DJDK0004365

FIELDS OF GOLD STING DJDK0004366

FIESTA CARRA, RAFFAELLA DJDK0004367

FIESTA KELLY, R. DJDK0004368

FIFTEEN SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0004369

FIFTY MISSION CAP TRAGICALLY HIP, THE DJDK0004370

FIGHT FIRE WITH FIRE METALLICA DJDK0004371



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

FIGHT FOR LOVE YAMIN, ELLIOT DJDK0004372

FIGHT FOR ME SHOWTUNES - HEATHERS DJDK0004373

FIGHT FOR YOU DERULO, JASON DJDK0004374

FIGHT LIKE A GIRL BOMSHEL DJDK0004375

FIGHT SONG MARILYN MANSON DJDK0004376

FIGHT SONG PLATTEN, RACHEL DJDK0004377

FIGHTIN' SIDE OF ME, THE HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0004378

FIGHTING MYSELF LINKIN PARK DJDK0004379

FIGURED YOU OUT NICKELBACK DJDK0004380

FILL IN THE BLANK CAR SEAT HEADREST DJDK0004381

FILLIN' MY CUP WHITTERS, HAILEY & LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0004382

FILTHY TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0004383

FILTHY RICH HENDERSON, ELLA DJDK0004384

FILTHY/GORGEOUS SCISSOR SISTERS DJDK0004385

FINAL COUNTDOWN, THE EUROPE DJDK0004386

FINAL CUT, THE PINK FLOYD DJDK0004387

FINAL MASQUERADE LINKIN PARK DJDK0004388

FINALE SHOWTUNES - DEAR EVAN HANSEN DJDK0004389

FINALLY FERGIE  DJDK0004390

FINALLY MALACHI, CAROLYN DJDK0004391

FINALLY PENISTON, CeCe DJDK0004392

FINALLY // BEAUTIFUL STRANGER HALSEY DJDK0004393

FINALLY FRIDAY JONES, GEORGE DJDK0004394

FIND MYSELF IN YOU McKNIGHT, BRIAN DJDK0004395

FIND OUT WHO YOUR FRIENDS ARE LAWRENCE, TRACY DJDK0004396

FIND THE COST OF FREEDOM CROSBY, STILLS, NASH, & YOUNG DJDK0004397

FIND YOUR LOVE DRAKE DJDK0004398

FIND YOUR PEOPLE HOLCOMB, DREW & THE NEIGHBORS DJDK0004399

FINDING MY WAY BACK JAHEIM DJDK0004400

FINDING MY WAY BACK HOME WOMACK, LEE ANN DJDK0004401

FINER THINGS POST MALONE & HANK WILLIAMS JR. DJDK0004402

FINESSE (REMIX) MARS, BRUNO FT. CARDI B DJDK0004403

FINEST GIRL (BIN LADEN SONG) (LONELY ISLAND)SHOWTUNES - POPSTAR: NEVER STOP NEVER STOPPINGDJDK0004404

FINGER UP MY BUTT WALKER JR., WHEELER DJDK0004405

FINGERBLAST WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0004406

FINISH STRONG NELSON, JONATHAN DJDK0004407

FINNEGAN'S WAKE DROPKICK MURPHYS DJDK0004408

FINS BUFFET, JIMMY DJDK0004409

FIRE BAREILLES, SARA DJDK0004410

FIRE HENDRIX, JIMI DJDK0004411

FIRE LADY A DJDK0004412

FIRE OHIO PLAYERS DJDK0004413

FIRE POINTER SISTERS DJDK0004414

FIRE AND ICE BENATAR, PAT DJDK0004415

FIRE AND RAIN TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0004416

FIRE AWAY STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0004417

FIRE BURNING KINGSTON, SEAN DJDK0004418



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

FIRE LAKE SEGER, BOB DJDK0004419

FIRE ON THE MOUNTAIN MARSHALL TUCKER BAND, THE DJDK0004420

FIRE WATER BURN BLOODHOUND GANG, THE DJDK0004421

FIRE WITH FIRE SCISSOR SISTERS DJDK0004422

FIRE WOMAN CULT, THE DJDK0004423

FIRE, WATER, BURN BLOODHOUND GANG DJDK0004424

FIREBALL PITBULL FT. JOHN RYAN DJDK0004425

FIRECRACKER TURNER, JOSH DJDK0004426

FIREFLIES LEWIS, LEONA DJDK0004427

FIREFLIES OWL CITY DJDK0004428

FIREHOUSE KISS DJDK0004429

FIREMAN, THE STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0004430

FIRES DON'T START THEMSELVES RUCKER, DARIUS DJDK0004431

FIREWORK PERRY, KATY DJDK0004432

FIREWORKS FIRST AID KIT DJDK0004433

FIRST BURN SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0004434

FIRST CLASS HARLOW, JACK DJDK0004435

FIRST CUT IS THE DEEPEST, THE CROW, SHERYL DJDK0004436

FIRST CUT IS THE DEEPEST, THE STEWART, ROD DJDK0004437

FIRST DATE BLINK 182 DJDK0004438

FIRST DATE NINJA SEX PARTY DJDK0004439

FIRST LOVE / LATE SPRING MITSKI DJDK0004440

FIRST NIGHT, THE MONICA DJDK0004441

FIRST OF MAY COULTON, JONATHAN DJDK0004442

FIRST PENIS I SAW SHOWTUNES - CRAZY EX-GIRLFRIEND DJDK0004443

FIRST PERSON SHOOTER DRAKE & J. COLE DJDK0004444

FIRST TIME LIFEHOUSE DJDK0004445

FIRST TIME EVER I SAW YOUR FACE FLACK, ROBERTA DJDK0004446

FIRST TIME ON EARTH WARREN, ALEX DJDK0004447

FIRST TO NEVER KNOW ROBERTS, JULIE DJDK0004448

FIRST WE TAKE MANHATTAN COHEN, LEONARD DJDK0004449

FIRST WORLD PROBLEMS YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0004450

FISH AND WHISTLE PRINE, JOHN DJDK0004451

FISH CHEER, THE / I-FELL-LIKE-I'M-FIXIN'-TO-DIE RAGCOUNTRY JOE & THE FISH DJDK0004452

FISHERMAN'S BLUES WATERBOYS, THE DJDK0004453

FISHIN' IN THE DARK NIKO MOON DJDK0004454

FISHIN' IN THE DARK NITTY GRITTY DIRT BAND DJDK0004455

FISTFUL OF TEARS MAXWELL DJDK0004456

FIVE FOOT TWO EYES OF BLUE MILLER, MITCH DJDK0004457

FIVE MINUTES MORGAN, LORRIE DJDK0004458

FIVE YEARS BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0004459

FIVE YEARS BURNHAM, BO DJDK0004460

FIX YOU COLDPLAY DJDK0004461

FIX YOU TOO MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0004462

FIXER UPPER DISNEY - FROZEN DJDK0004463

FIXER, THE PEARL JAM DJDK0004464

FIX'N TO BREAK ZIMMERMAN, BAILEY DJDK0004465



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

FLAGPOLE SITTA HARVEY DANGER DJDK0004466

FLAKE JOHNSON, JACK DJDK0004467

FLAME, THE CHEAP TRICK DJDK0004468

FLAMING RED RIDLEY, JESSICA DJDK0004469

FLASH QUEEN DJDK0004470

FLASHDANCE…WHAT A FEELING CARA, IRENE DJDK0004471

FLASHING LIGHTS WEST, KAYNE DJDK0004472

FLASHLIGHT FRONT BOTTOMS, THE DJDK0004473

FLASHLIGHT J, JESSIE DJDK0004474

FLAVOR OF THE WEEK AMERICAN HI-FI DJDK0004475

FLAWS SCOTT, CALUM DJDK0004476

FLESH & BLOOD CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0004477

FLESH FOR FANTASY IDOL, BILLY DJDK0004478

FLIGHT OF ICARUS IRON MAIDEN DJDK0004479

FLINTSTONES, THE TV THEMES DJDK0004480

FLIP, FLOP, AND FLY SHOWTUNES - THE BLUES BROTHERS (ORIGNIAL)DJDK0004481

FLIRTIN' WITH DISASTER MOLLY HATCHET DJDK0004482

FLOAT FLOGGING MOLLY DJDK0004483

FLOAT ON MODEST MOUSE DJDK0004484

FLORES AMARILLAS SHOWTUNES - FLORICIENTA (TV) DJDK0004485

FLORIDA!! SWIFT, TAYLOR & FLORENCE & THE MACHINEDJDK0004486

FLOWER SHOPS WALLEN, MORGAN & ERNEST DJDK0004487

FLOWERS CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0004488

FLOWERS POSTMODERN JUKEBOX DJDK0004489

FLOWERS (DEMO) CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0004490

FLOWERS (MAX OAZO & BONZANA REMIX) CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0004491

FLOWERS / WHEN I WAS YOUR MAN (MASHUP) POMPLAMOOSE, MORIA MACK & SARAH NIEMIETZDJDK0004492

FLOWERS IN THE WATER EVANS, NATHAN DJDK0004493

FLOWERS IN YOUR HAIR LUMINEERS, THE DJDK0004494

FLOWERS ON THE WALL HEATHERLY, ERIC DJDK0004495

FLOWERS ON THE WALL STATLER BROTHERS, THE DJDK0004496

FLY DUFF, HILARY DJDK0004497

FLY SUGAR RAY DJDK0004498

FLY AS ME SILK SONIC DJDK0004499

FLY AWAY KRAVITZ, LENNY DJDK0004500

FLY AWAY TONES AND I DJDK0004501

FLY AWAY (RIP KING) TONES AND I DJDK0004502

FLY AWAY FROM HERE AEROSMITH DJDK0004503

FLY LIKE A BIRD CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0004504

FLY LIKE AN EAGLE MILLER, STEVE BAND DJDK0004505

FLY ME TO THE MOON SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0004506

FLY TO THE MOON MR. MELODY DJDK0004507

FLY WITH ME JONAS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0004508

FLYING HIGH AGAIN OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0004509

FLYING HIGH AGAIN OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0004510

FLYING WHALES GOJIRA DJDK0004511

FLYING WITHOUT WINGS STUDDARD, RUBEN DJDK0004512



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

FM (NO STATIC AT ALL) STEELY DAN DJDK0004513

FOCUS H.E.R. DJDK0004514

FOG ON THE TYNE LINDISFARNE DJDK0004515

FOGGY DEW, THE CHIEFTAINS, THE & SINEAD O'CONNOR DJDK0004516

FOGGY DEW, THE YOUNG DUBLINERS, THE DJDK0004517

FOIL YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0004518

FOLDED KEHLANI DJDK0004519

FOLIE A DEUX (LADY GAGA) SHOWTUNES - JOKER: FOLIE A DEUX DJDK0004520

FOLLOW ME UNCLE KRACKER DJDK0004521

FOLLOW THROUGH DEGRAW, GAVIN DJDK0004522

FOLLOW YOU BRING ME THE HORIZON DJDK0004523

FOLLOW YOU DOWN GIN BLOSSOMS DJDK0004524

FOLLOW YOU FOLLOW ME GENESIS DJDK0004525

FOLLOW YOU TO VIRGIE CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0004526

FOLSOM PRISON BLUES CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0004527

FOLSOM PRISON BLUES/PINBALL WIZARD PUDDLES PITY PARTY DJDK0004528

FOOL (IF YOU THINK IT'S OVER) REA, CHRIS DJDK0004529

FOOL FOR YOUR LOVE GILLEY, MICKEY DJDK0004530

FOOL FOR YOUR LOVIN' WHITESNAKE DJDK0004531

FOOL HEARTED MEMORY STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0004532

FOOL IN THE RAIN LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0004533

FOOL, THE WOMACK, LEE ANN DJDK0004534

FOOLED AROUNG AND FELL IN LOVE BISHOP, ELVIN DJDK0004535

FOOLIN' AROUND CLINE, PATSY DJDK0004536

FOOLIN' AROUND OWENS, BUCK DJDK0004537

FOOLING YOURSELF (ANGRY YOUNG MAN) STYX DJDK0004538

FOOLISH ASHANTI DJDK0004539

FOOLISH BEAT GIBSON, DEBBIE DJDK0004540

FOOLISH GAMES JEWEL DJDK0004541

FOOLISH HEART PERRY, STEVE DJDK0004542

FOOLISH ONE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0004543

FOOL'S OVERTURE SUPERTRAMP DJDK0004544

FOOTLOOSE LOGGINS, KENNY DJDK0004545

FOR A MOMENT SHOWTUNES - WONKA (2023 FILM) DJDK0004546

FOR A PESSIMIST, I'M PRETTY OPTOMISTIC PARAMORE DJDK0004547

FOR ALL WE KNOW CARPENTERS, THE DJDK0004548

FOR EMILY, WHENEVER I MAY FIND HER SIMON & GARFUNKEL DJDK0004549

FOR FOREVER SHOWTUNES - DEAR EVAN HANSEN DJDK0004550

FOR FUTURE GENERATIONS 4HIM DJDK0004551

FOR GOOD SHOWTUNES - WICKED DJDK0004552

FOR HER [JEREMY JORDAN] SHOWTUNES - THE GREAT GATSBY (MUSICAL)DJDK0004553

FOR HE'S A JOLLY GOOD FELLOW TRADITIONAL DJDK0004554

FOR LIFE KYGO & ZAK ABEL & NILE RODGERS DJDK0004555

FOR ONCE IN MY LIFE WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0004556

FOR THE DANCING AND THE DREAMING SHOWTUNES - HOW TO TRAIN YOUR DRAGONDJDK0004557

FOR THE FIRST TIME RUCKER, DARIUS DJDK0004558

FOR THE FIRST TIME SCRIPT, THE DJDK0004559



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

FOR THE FIRST TIME IN FOREVER DISNEY - FROZEN DJDK0004560

FOR THE FIRST TIME IN FOREVER (REPRISE) DISNEY - FROZEN DJDK0004561

FOR THE GAZE (MEGAN HILTY) SHOWTUNES - DEATH BECOMES HER (MUSICAL)DJDK0004562

FOR THE GOOD TIMES PRICE, RAY DJDK0004563

FOR THE KIDS RICH, JOHN DJDK0004564

FOR THE LOVE OF MONEY O'JAYS, THE DJDK0004565

FOR THE LOVE OF YOU HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0004566

FOR THOSE ABOUT TO ROCK AC/DC DJDK0004567

FOR WHAT IT'S WORTH BENOIT TAB & LeROUX DJDK0004568

FOR WHAT IT'S WORTH BUFFALO SPRINGFIELD DJDK0004569

FOR WHOM THE BELL TOLLS METALLICA DJDK0004570

FOR YOU CALLING, THE DJDK0004571

FOR YOU STAIND DJDK0004572

FOR YOU I WILL MONICA DJDK0004573

FOR YOU I WILL (CONFIDENCE) GEIGER, TEDDY DJDK0004574

FOR YOU TO LOVE VANDROSS, LUTHER DJDK0004575

FOR YOUR ENTERTAINMENT LAMBERT, ADAM DJDK0004576

FOR YOUR EYES ONLY EASTON, SHEENA DJDK0004577

FOR YOUR LOVE MANESKIN DJDK0004578

FORBIDDEN FRUIT TOMMEE PROFITT & SAM TINNESZ & BROOK GRIFFITHDJDK0004579

FOREIGN AFFAIR TURNER, TINA, DJDK0004580

FOREPLAY / LONG TIME BOSTON DJDK0004581

FOREST SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0004582

FOREVER BROWN, CHRIS DJDK0004583

FOREVER DRAKE FT. KANYE WEST, LIL WAYNE & EMINEMDJDK0004584

FOREVER KAHAN, NOAH DJDK0004585

FOREVER LOREEN DJDK0004586

FOREVER  HIRES, MATT DJDK0004587

FOREVER & ALWAYS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0004588

FOREVER AND EVER, AMEN TRAVIS, RANDY DJDK0004589

FOREVER AND FOR ALWAYS TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0004590

FOREVER MAN CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0004591

FOREVER MAN MOORE, LATHAN DJDK0004592

FOREVER MINE NEVERMIND BAND PERRY, THE DJDK0004593

FOREVER NOW, THE MOORE, MANDY DJDK0004594

FOREVER TO ME SWINDELL, COLE DJDK0004595

FOREVER TOGETHER TRAVIS, RANDY DJDK0004596

FOREVER YOUNG ALPHAVILLE DJDK0004597

FOREVER YOUNG DYLAN, BOB DJDK0004598

FOREVER YOUNG GUETTA, DAVID & ALPHAVILLE & AVA MAX DJDK0004599

FOREVER YOUNG ONE DIRECTION DJDK0004600

FOREVER YOUNG STEWART, ROD DJDK0004601

FORGET HER BUCKLEY, JEFF DJDK0004602

FORGET ME CAPALDI, LEWIS DJDK0004603

FORGET ME TOO MACHINE GUN KELLY & HALSEY DJDK0004604

FORGET YOU DIGITAL SUMMER FT. CLINT LOWERY DJDK0004605

FORGIVE HOWARD, REBECCA LYNN DJDK0004606



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

FORGOT ABOUT DRE EMENIEM FT. DR. DRE DJDK0004607

FORGOTTEN LINKIN PARK DJDK0004608

FORGOTTEN LINKIN PARK DJDK0004609

FORMATION BEYONCE DJDK0004610

FORMENTERA OCANA, AITANA & NICKI NICOLE DJDK0004611

FORREST GUMP OCEAN, FRANK DJDK0004612

FORTNIGHT (BLOND:ISH REMIX) SWIFT, TAYLOR & POST MALONE DJDK0004613

FORTNITE SWIFT, TAYLOR & POST MALONE DJDK0004614

FORTRESS AROUND YOUR HEART STING DJDK0004615

FORTUNATE SON CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0004616

FORTY HOUR WEEK ALABAMA DJDK0004617

FORTY SIX & 2 TOOL DJDK0004618

FOUGHT & LOST RYDER, SAM & BRIAN MAY DJDK0004619

FOUND OUT ABOUT YOU GIN BLOSSOMS DJDK0004620

FOUNDATIONS OF DECAY, THE MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0004621

FOUR CHORDS AXIS OF AWESOME, THE DJDK0004622

FOUR HORSEMEN, THE METALLICA DJDK0004623

FOUR STRONG WINDS BARE, BOBBY DJDK0004624

FOUR WALLS REEVES, JIM DJDK0004625

FOURFIVESECONDS RIHANNA, KANYE WEST & SIR PAUL McCARTNEYDJDK0004626

FOURTEEN CARAT MIND WATSON, GENE DJDK0004627

FOX (WHAT DOES THE FOX SAY), THE YLIVS DJDK0004628

FOX IN THE HENHOUSE COMBS, LUKE DJDK0004629

FOX ON THE RUN COUNTRY GENTLEMEN, THE DJDK0004630

FOX ON THE RUN HALL, TOM T. DJDK0004631

FOX ON THE RUN SWEET DJDK0004632

FOXY LADY HENDRIX, JIMI DJDK0004633

FRAGIL GRUPO FRONTERA & YAHRITZA Y SU ESENCIADJDK0004634

FRAGILE STING DJDK0004635

FRAGILE TECH N9NE, KENDRICK LAMAR, MAYDAY!, & KENDALL MORGANDJDK0004636

FRANCESCA HOZIER DJDK0004637

FRANCINE ZZ TOP DJDK0004638

FRANK SINATRA CAKE DJDK0004639

FRANKIE & JOHNNY COOKE, SAM DJDK0004640

FRANKLY, MR SHANKLY SMITHS, THE DJDK0004641

FRAULEIN HELMS, BOBBY DJDK0004642

FRAULEIN WALL, COLTER & TYLER CHILDERS DJDK0004643

FREAK DOJA CAT DJDK0004644

FREAK LIKE ME SUGABABES DJDK0004645

FREAK ON A LEASH (EXPLICIT) KORN DJDK0004646

FREAK THE FREAK OUT SHOWTUNES - TV - VICTORIOUS DJDK0004647

FREAKIN' AT THE FREAKERS BALL DR. HOOK DJDK0004648

FREAKS COME OUT AT NIGHT WHODINI DJDK0004649

FREAKY FRIDAY (EXPLICIT) LIL DICKY FT. CHRIS BROWN, DJ KHALED, ED SHEERAN & KENDALL JENNERDJDK0004650

FREDDIE'S DEAD MAYFIELD, CURTIS DJDK0004651

FREDDIE'S DEAD MAYFIELD, CURTIS DJDK0004652

FREE BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0004653



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

FREE CONWAY, LIANA DJDK0004654

FREE FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0004655

FREE KPOP DEMON HUNTERS DJDK0004656

FREE WILLIAMS, DENIECE DJDK0004657

FREE AND EASY (DOWN THE ROAD I GO) BENTLEY, DIERKS DJDK0004658

FREE AS A BIRD BEATLES, THE DJDK0004659

FREE BIRD LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0004660

FREE FALLIN' PETTY, TOM DJDK0004661

FREE FALLING ARTHUR, JAMES DJDK0004662

FREE MAN IN PARIS MITCHELL, JONI DJDK0004663

FREE ME STONE, JOSS DJDK0004664

FREE NOW ABRAMS, GRACIE DJDK0004665

FREE RIDE WINTER, EDGAR GROUP DJDK0004666

FREE WILL (FREEWILL) RUSH DJDK0004667

FREE YOUR MIND EN VOGUE DJDK0004668

FREEDOM BEYONCE & KENDRICK LAMAR DJDK0004669

FREEDOM FAITH, PALOMA DJDK0004670

FREEDOM MCCARTNEY, PAUL DJDK0004671

FREEDOM MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0004672

FREEDOM '90 MICHAEL, GEORGE DJDK0004673

FREEDOM OF CHOICE DEVO DJDK0004674

FREEK'N YOU JODECI DJDK0004675

FREEKS AND GEEKS CHILDISH GAMBINO DJDK0004676

FREEKUM DRESS BEYONCE DJDK0004677

FREESTYLE LIL BABY DJDK0004678

FREEWAY OF LOVE FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0004679

FREEWHEEL BURNING JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0004680

FREEZE YOUR BRAIN SHOWTUNES - HEATHERS DJDK0004681

FRENCH EXIT LIPA, DUA DJDK0004682

FRERE JAQUES CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0004683

FRESH OUT THE SLAMMER SWIFT, TAYOR DJDK0004684

FRESH PRINCE OF BEL AIR DJ JAZZY JEFF & THE FRESH PRINCE DJDK0004685

FRESH PRINCE OF BEL AIR SMITH, WILL DJDK0004686

FRESHMEN, THE VERVE PIPE DJDK0004687

FRIDAY BLACK, REBECCA DJDK0004688

FRIDAY I'M IN LOVE CURE, THE DJDK0004689

FRIDAY NIGHT BLUES CONLEE, JOHN DJDK0004690

FRIEND LIKE ME DISNEY - ALADDIN (1992 ANIMATION) DJDK0004691

FRIEND OF THE DEVIL GRATEFUL DEAD DJDK0004692

FRIENDLY FIRE LINKIN PARK DJDK0004693

FRIENDS ANNE-MARIE FT. MARSHMELLOW DJDK0004694

FRIENDS BAILEY, RAZZY DJDK0004695

FRIENDS MIDLER, BETTE DJDK0004696

FRIENDS MONTGOMERY, JOHN MICHAEL DJDK0004697

FRIENDS WATLEY, JODI DJDK0004698

FRIENDS DON'T LET FRIENDS LADY A, DARIUS RUCKER, THOMAS RHETT, & CARLY PEARCEDJDK0004699

FRIENDS IN LOW PLACES BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0004700



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

FRIENDS LIKE THAT MORGAN, JOHN & JASON ALDEAN DJDK0004701

FRIENDS ON THE OTHER SIDE DISNEY - THE PRICESS AND THE FROG DJDK0004702

FRIENDS WE DON'T FORGET MORGAN, BRETT DJDK0004703

FRIENDS WILL BE FRIENDS QUEEN DJDK0004704

FRIGHT OF THEIR LIVES SHOWTUNES - BEETLEJUICE (MUSICAL) DJDK0004705

FROM A DISTANCE MIDLER, BETTE DJDK0004706

FROM A JACK TO A KING VAN SHELTON, RICKY DJDK0004707

FROM A TABLE AWAY SWEENEY, SUNNY DJDK0004708

FROM AUSTIN BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0004709

FROM EDEN HOZIER DJDK0004710

FROM NOW ON SHOWTUNES - THE GREATEST SHOWMAN DJDK0004711

FROM OUT OF NOWHERE FAITH NO MORE DJDK0004712

FROM THE BEGINNING EMERSON, LAKE & PALMER DJDK0004713

FROM THE BOTTOM OF MY BROKEN HEART SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0004714

FROM THE INSIDE LINKIN PARK DJDK0004715

FROM THE JUMP ARTHUR, JAMES DJDK0004716

FROM THE JUMP (DUET) ARTHUR, JAMES & KELLY CLARKSON DJDK0004717

FROM THE PINNACLE TO THE PIT GHOST (BAND) DJDK0004718

FROM THE RITZ TO THE RUBBLE ARTIC MONKEYS DJDK0004719

FROM THE START LAUFEY DJDK0004720

FROM THIS MOMENT TWAIN, SHANIA & BRYAN WHITE DJDK0004721

FRONT DOOR FAMOUS COMBS, LUKE DJDK0004722

FRONT PORCH THING LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0004723

FROZEN MADONNA DJDK0004724

FRUITS OF MY LABOR WILLIAMS, LUCINDA DJDK0004725

FUEL EMINEM & JID DJDK0004726

FUEL METALLICA DJDK0004727

FUKUMEAN GUNNA DJDK0004728

FULL NELSON LIMP BIZKIT DJDK0004729

FULLY COMPLETELY TRAGICALLY HIP, THE DJDK0004730

FUN TONIGHT LADY GAGA DJDK0004731

FUN, FUN, FUN BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0004732

FUNERAL BRIDGERS, PHOEBE DJDK0004733

FUNERAL FOR A FRIEND/ LOVE LIES BLEEDING JOHN, ELTON DJDK0004734

FUNHOUSE PINK DJDK0004735

FUNKY BROADWAY PICKETT, WILSON DJDK0004736

FUNKY COLD MEDINA TONE LOC DJDK0004737

FUNKY JUNKY DANIELS, CHARLIE BAND DJDK0004738

FUNKY TOWN PSEUDO ECHO DJDK0004739

FUNNEL OF LOVE JACKSON, WANDA DJDK0004740

FUNNY FACE FARGO, DONNA DJDK0004741

FUNNY HONEY SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO (MUSICAL) DJDK0004742

FUNNY MAN BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0004743

FUSS & FIGHT WETZEL, KOE DJDK0004744

FUTURE HAS ARRIVED, THE ALL-AMERICAN REJECTS, THE DJDK0004745

FUTURE IS A FOREIGN LAND, THE GHOST (BAND) DJDK0004746

FXCK UP THE WORLD LISA & FUTURE DJDK0004747



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

FXCK UP THE WORLD (VIXI SOLO VERSION) LISA DJDK0004748

G.N.O. (GIRL'S NIGHT OUT) CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0004749

G.T.O. RONNY & THE DAYTONAS DJDK0004750

G.U.Y. LADY GAGA DJDK0004751

GALAXY SONG, THE MONTY PYTHON DJDK0004752

GALE SONG LUMINEERS, THE DJDK0004753

GALILEO INDIGO GIRLS DJDK0004754

GALVESTON CAMPBELL, GLEN DJDK0004755

GALWAY BAY PIPER, JERRY DJDK0004756

GALWAY GIRL SHEERAN, ED DJDK0004757

GALWAY SHAWL, THE DENVER, MIKE DJDK0004758

GAMBLER, THE ROGERS, KENNY DJDK0004759

GAME OF LOVE, THE FONTANA, WAYNE AND THE MINDBENDERSDJDK0004760

GAME OF LOVE, THE SANTANA & MICHELLE BRANCH DJDK0004761

GAME, THE DISTURBED DJDK0004762

GAMES PEOPLE PLAY ALAN PARSONS PROJECT, THE DJDK0004763

GAMES PEOPLE PLAY SOUTH, JOE DJDK0004764

GAMES THAT DADDIES PLAY, THE TWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0004765

GAMES WITHOUT FRONTIERS GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0004766

GANGNAM STYLE PSY DJDK0004767

GANGSTA KEHLANI (SUICIDE SQUADE - 2016 FILM) DJDK0004768

GANGSTA'S PARADISE COOLIO DJDK0004769

GARDEN UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0004770

GARDEN (SAY IT LIKE DAT) SZA DJDK0004771

GARDEN GROVE SUBLIME DJDK0004772

GARDEN OF EDEN LADY GAGA DJDK0004773

GARDEN PARTY NELSON, RICKY DJDK0004774

GARY'S SONG SHOWTUNES - SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTSDJDK0004775

GAS PEDAL SAGE THE GEMINI FT. IAMSU DJDK0004776

GASLIGHTER DIXIE CHICKS, THE DJDK0004777

GASOLINA DADDY YANKEE DJDK0004778

GASOLINE AUDIOSLAVE DJDK0004779

GASOLINE HALSEY DJDK0004780

GASOLINE MANESKIN DJDK0004781

GASOLINE WEEKND, THE DJDK0004782

GASOLINE & MATCHES RIMES, LEANN, ROB THOMAS & JEFF BECK DJDK0004783

GASTON DISNEY - BEAUTY & THE BEAST (LIVE ACTION 2017)DJDK0004784

GAY FISH SHOWTUNES - SOUTH PARK (TV) DJDK0004785

GEE WHIZ THOMAS, CARLA DJDK0004786

GEL COLLECTIVE SOUL DJDK0004787

GENERAL, THE DISPATCH DJDK0004788

GENERATION LANDSLIDE COOPER, ALICE DJDK0004789

GENERATION LOVE MCCURDY, JENNETTE DJDK0004790

GENERATOR BAD RELIGION DJDK0004791

GENESIS WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0004792

GENIE IN A BOTTLE AGUILERA, CHRISTINA DJDK0004793

GENIUS LSD (LABRINTH, SIA, & DIPLO) DJDK0004794



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

GENTLE ON MY MIND CAMPBELL, GLEN DJDK0004795

GENTLY BREATHE SUSORENY, GREG DJDK0004796

GENUINE ORRICO, STACIE DJDK0004797

GENUIS OF LOVE TOM TOM CLUB DJDK0004798

GEORGIA JOHNSON, CAROLYN DAWN DJDK0004799

GEORGIA CLAY KELLEY, JOSH DJDK0004800

GEORGIA MUD SMITH, JOANNA DJDK0004801

GEORGIA ON MY MIND BROWN, KANE DJDK0004802

GEORGIA ON MY MIND CHARLES, RAY DJDK0004803

GEORGIA RAIN YEARWOOD, TRISHA DJDK0004804

GEORGIA TIME GREEN, RILEY DJDK0004805

GERALDENE LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0004806

GERONIMO SHEPPARD DJDK0004807

GERTCHA CHAS & DAVE DJDK0004808

GET A HAIRCUT THOROGOOD, GEORGE DJDK0004809

GET ALONG CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0004810

GET BACK BEATLES, THE DJDK0004811

GET BUSY PAUL, SEAN DJDK0004812

GET DOWN (Genesis Lynea) SHOWTUNES - SIX DJDK0004813

GET DOWN ON IT KOOL & THE GANG DJDK0004814

GET DOWN SATURDAY NIGHT CHEATHAM, OLIVER DJDK0004815

GET DOWN TONIGHT KC & THE SUNSHINE BAND DJDK0004816

GET DRUNK AND BE SOMEBODY KEITH, TOBY DJDK0004817

GET GONE APPLE, FIONA DJDK0004818

GET HERE ADAMS, OLETA DJDK0004819

GET HIM BACK! RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0004820

GET IN THE RING GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0004821

GET IN THE WATER SHOWTUNES - EPIC: THE MUSICAL DJDK0004822

GET IN WITH ME BOSSMAN DLOW DJDK0004823

GET INTO IT (YUH) DOJA CAT DJDK0004824

GET IT OVER WITH RIHANNA DJDK0004825

GET IT RIGHT THE FIRST TIME JOEL, BILLY DJDK0004826

GET IT SEXYY SEXYY RED DJDK0004827

GET IT WHILE YOU CAN JOPLIN, JANIS DJDK0004828

GET LOST (AWHIRNAI FRASER) DISNEY - MOANA 2 DJDK0004829

GET LOW LIL JON & THE EAST SIDE BOYZ DJDK0004830

GET LUCKY DAFT PUNK FT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS DJDK0004831

GET ME BODIED BEYONCE DJDK0004832

GET ME SOME OF THAT RHETT, THOMAS DJDK0004833

GET ME TO THE CHURCH ON TIME SHOWTUNES - MY FAIR LADY DJDK0004834

GET ME TO THE STAGE ON TIME SAWYER BROWN DJDK0004835

GET OFF PRINCE (ARTIST) DJDK0004836

GET OFF MY CLOUD ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0004837

GET ON UP ESQUIRES, THE DJDK0004838

GET OUTTA MY DREAMS, GET INTO MY CAR OCEAN, BILLY DJDK0004839

GET READY SUBLIME DJDK0004840

GET READY TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0004841



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

GET THAT MAN A BEER GREEN, RILEY DJDK0004842

GET THE PARTY STARTED (RADIO VERSION) PINK DJDK0004843

GET THERE JONES, CHENETA DJDK0004844

GET THIS RIGHT DISNEY - FROZEN 2 DJDK0004845

GET TO ME TRAIN DJDK0004846

GET TOGETHER YOUNGBLOODS, THE DJDK0004847

GET UGLY DERULO, JASON DJDK0004848

GET UP (I FEEL LIKE BEING A) SEX MACHINE, (PART 1)BROWN, JAMES DJDK0004849

GET UP 10 CARDI B DJDK0004850

GET UP ON IT SWEAT, KEITH & KUT KLOSE DJDK0004851

GET UP STAND UP MARLEY, BOB & THE WAILERS DJDK0004852

GET UR FREAK ON ELLIOT, MISSY DJDK0004853

GETAWAY CAR AUDIOSLAVE DJDK0004854

GETAWAY CAR SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0004855

GETCHA BACK BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0004856

GET'CHA HEAD IN THE GAME DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL DJDK0004857

GETTIN' DONE ERNEST & SNOOP DOGG DJDK0004858

GETTING MARRIED SMITH, JOANNA DJDK0004859

GHETTO SUPERSTAR PRAS & OL' DIRTY BASTARD DJDK0004860

GHOST BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0004861

GHOST HALSEY DJDK0004862

GHOST HENDERSON, ELLA DJDK0004863

GHOST MAX, AVA DJDK0004864

GHOST IN MY GUITAR SPRINGSTEEN, ALANA & CHRIS STAPLETONDJDK0004865

GHOST IN YOU, THE PSYCHEDELIC FURS, THE DJDK0004866

GHOST OF A CHANCE RUSH DJDK0004867

GHOST OF YOU 5 SECONDS OF SUMMER DJDK0004868

GHOST OF YOU WEBB, MIMI DJDK0004869

GHOST OF YOU, THE MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0004870

GHOST RIDERS IN THE SKY SONS OF THE PIONEERS, THE DJDK0004871

GHOST STORY UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0004872

GHOST TOWN WEST, KANYE & PARTY NEXT DOOR, KID CUDI & 070 SHAKEDJDK0004873

GHOST) RIDERS IN THE SKY OUTLAWS, THE DJDK0004874

GHOSTBUSTERS PARKER, RAY JR. DJDK0004875

GHOSTS AGAIN DEPECHE MODE DJDK0004876

GHOSTS OF MISSIPPI STEELDRIVERS, THE DJDK0004877

GIDDY UP! TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0004878

GIFT, THE LAWRENCE, DONALD & COMPANY DJDK0004879

GIGANTIC PIXIES DJDK0004880

GILLIGAN'S ISLAND TV THEMES DJDK0004881

GIMME ALL YOUR LOVE ALABAMA SHAKES DJDK0004882

GIMME ALL YOUR LOVIN' ZZ TOP DJDK0004883

GIMME BACK MY BULLETS LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0004884

GIMME DAT DING PIPKINS, THE DJDK0004885

GIMME DNACER STOOGES, THE DJDK0004886

GIMME GIMME GOOD LOVIN' CRAZY ELEPHANT DJDK0004887

GIMME LOVE SIA DJDK0004888



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

GIMME MORE SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0004889

GIMME SHELTER ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0004890

GIMME SHELTER ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0004891

GIMME THE LOOT NOTORIOUS B.I.G. DJDK0004892

GIMME THREE STEPS LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0004893

GIMME! GIMME! GIMME! (A MAN AFTER MIDNIGHT)ABBA DJDK0004894

GIMME! GIMME! GIMME! (A MAN AFTER MIDNIGHT)POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & LAURN DE MARCODJDK0004895

GIMME! GIMMIE! GIMMIE! (A MAN AFTER MIDNIGHT)SHOWTUNES - MAMMA MIA! - MUSICAL DJDK0004896

GIMMIE THAT GIRL NICHOLS, JOE DJDK0004897

GIN & JUICE SNOOP DOGG DJDK0004898

GIN AND JUICE HARDY DJDK0004899

GIN AND JUICE RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0004900

GIN, SMOKE, LIES TURNPIKE TROUBADOURS DJDK0004901

GIRL DESTINY'S CHILD DJDK0004902

GIRL ALL THE BAD GUY WANTS BOWLING FOR SOUP DJDK0004903

GIRL CRUSH LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0004904

GIRL FROM IMPANEMA, THE GILBERTO, ASTURD & STAN GETZ DJDK0004905

GIRL FROM IMPANEMA, THE WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0004906

GIRL FROM IPANEMA GETZ, STAN & ASTRUD GILBERTO DJDK0004907

GIRL FROM IPANEMA, THE COLE, NAT "KING" DJDK0004908

GIRL FROM IPANEMA, THE SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0004909

GIRL FROM THE NORTH COUNTRY DYLAN, BOB DJDK0004910

GIRL IN THE MIRROR MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0004911

GIRL LIKE ME BLACK EYED PEAS & SHAKIRA DJDK0004912

GIRL LIKE ME SULLIVAN, JAZMINE & H.E.R. DJDK0004913

GIRL LIKE YOU ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0004914

GIRL NEXT DOOR ROBERTS, JULIE DJDK0004915

GIRL NEXT DOOR SAVING JANE DJDK0004916

GIRL ON FIRE KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0004917

GIRL ON LSD PETTY, TOM DJDK0004918

GIRL ON THE BILLBOARD REEVES, DEL DJDK0004919

GIRL ON TV LFO DJDK0004920

GIRL ON TV LFO (LYTE FUNKY ONES) DJDK0004921

GIRL SCOUT SHOWTUNES - BEETLEJUICE DJDK0004922

GIRL U WANT DEVO DJDK0004923

GIRL WATCHER O'KAYSIONS, THE DJDK0004924

GIRL WITH A GUN HARDY DJDK0004925

GIRL WITH ONE EYE FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0004926

GIRL YOU KNOW IT'S TRUE MILLI VANILLI DJDK0004927

GIRL YOU TAKE HOME LANGLEY, ELLA DJDK0004928

GIRL, SO CONFUSING CHARLIE XCX DJDK0004929

GIRL, YOU'LL BE A WOMAN SOON URGE OVERKILL DJDK0004930

GIRLFRIEND LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0004931

GIRLFRIEND NSYNC DJDK0004932

GIRLFRIEND SWEET, MATTHEW DJDK0004933

GIRLFRIEND IN A COMA SMITHS, THE DJDK0004934

GIRLFRIEND IS BETTER TALKING HEADS DJDK0004935



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

GIRLS 1975, THE DJDK0004936

GIRLS BEASTIE BOYS, THE DJDK0004937

GIRLS DARE, THE DJDK0004938

GIRLS ORA, RITA DJDK0004939

GIRLS AFRAID SMITHS, THE DJDK0004940

GIRLS AND BOYS BLUR DJDK0004941

GIRL'S GONE WILD, THE TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0004942

GIRLS GOT RHYTHM AC/DC DJDK0004943

GIRLS IN THE HOOD MEGAN THEE STALLION DJDK0004944

GIRLS JUST WANT TO HAVE FUN CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0004945

GIRLS JUST WANT TO HAVE FUN LAUPER, CYNDI DJDK0004946

GIRLS LIE TOO CLARK, TERRI DJDK0004947

GIRLS LIKE US PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0004948

GIRLS LIKE YOU MAROON 5  DJDK0004949

GIRLS LIKE YOU MAROON 5 FT CARDI B DJDK0004950

GIRLS NEED LOVE WALKER, SUMMER DJDK0004951

GIRLS NEED LOVE (REMIX) WALKER, SUMMER DJDK0004952

GIRLS NIGHT OUT JUDDS, THE DJDK0004953

GIRLS OF SUMMER AEROSMITH DJDK0004954

GIRLS, GIRLS, GIRLS MOTLEY CRUE DJDK0004955

GIT UP, THE BROWN, BLANCO DJDK0004956

GITARZAN STEVENS, RAY DJDK0004957

GITCHEE, GITCHEE GOO DISNEY - PHINEAS & FERB DJDK0004958

GIVE RIMES, LEANN DJDK0004959

GIVE A LITTLE HANSON DJDK0004960

GIVE A LITTLE BIT GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0004961

GIVE A LITTLE BIT SUPERTRAMP DJDK0004962

GIVE A LITTLE LOVE JUDDS, THE DJDK0004963

GIVE A LITTLE MORE MAROON 5 DJDK0004964

GIVE A LITTLE WHISTLE DISNEY - PINNOCHIO DJDK0004965

GIVE HEAVEN SOME HELL HARDY DJDK0004966

GIVE IT ALL RISE AGAINST DJDK0004967

GIVE IT AWAY RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0004968

GIVE IT AWAY STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0004969

GIVE IT TO ME BABY JAMES, RICK DJDK0004970

GIVE IT UP ZZ TOP DJDK0004971

GIVE IT UP [ELIZABETH GILLIES & ARIANA GRANDE]SHOWTUNES - TV - VICTORIOUS DJDK0004972

GIVE IT UP OR LET ME GO RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0004973

GIVE ME A SIGN BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0004974

GIVE ME BACK MY HOMETOWN CHURCH, ERIC DJDK0004975

GIVE ME EVERYTHING TONIGHT PITBULL DJDK0004976

GIVE ME FOREVER (I DO) TESH, JOHN & JAMES INGRAM DJDK0004977

GIVE ME JUST A LITTLE MORE TIME CHAIRMEN OF THE BOARD DJDK0004978

GIVE ME JUST ONE NIGHT (UNA NOCHE) 98 DEGREES DJDK0004979

GIVE ME MORE, MORE, MORE (OF YOUR KISSES)FRIZZELL, LEFTY DJDK0004980

GIVE ME ONE MORE CHANCE EXILE DJDK0004981

GIVE ME ONE REASON CHAPMAN, TRACY DJDK0004982



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

GIVE ME THE NIGHT BENSON, GEORGE DJDK0004983

GIVE ME WINGS JOHNSON, MICHAEL DJDK0004984

GIVE ME YOU BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0004985

GIVE PEACE A CHANCE PLASTIC ONO BAND DJDK0004986

GIVE THE LOVE AROUND SCRIPT, THE DJDK0004987

GIVEN UP LINKIN PARK DJDK0004988

GIVES YOU HELL ALL-AMERICAN REJECTS, THE DJDK0004989

GIVING MYSELF HUDSON, JENNIFER DJDK0004990

GLAD YOU CAME THE WANTED DJDK0004991

GLAMOUR BOYS LIVING COLOUR DJDK0004992

GLAMOUROUS FERGIE DJDK0004993

GLASS HALF EMPTY MIDLAND DJDK0004994

GLIMPSE OF US JOJI DJDK0004995

GLITCH SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0004996

GLITTER JELLY ROLL & STRUGGLE JENNINGS DJDK0004997

GLITTER & GOLD FERGUSON, REBECCA DJDK0004998

GLITTER IN THE AIR PINK DJDK0004999

GLITTERY MUSGRAVES, KACEY & TROYE SIVAN DJDK0005000

GLORIA BRANIGAN, LAURA DJDK0005001

GLORIA LUMINEERS, THE DJDK0005002

GLORIOUS MACKLEMORE FT. KESHA DJDK0005003

GLORY DAYS SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0005004

GLORY OF LOVE, THE CETERA, PETER DJDK0005005

GLYCERINE BUSH DJDK0005006

GNX LAMAR, KENDRICK, HITTA 13, YOUNGTHREAT & PEYSEHDJDK0005007

GO ALL THE WAY RASPBERRIES, THE DJDK0005008

GO AWAY MORGAN, LORRIE DJDK0005009

GO AWAY LITTLE GIRL OSMOND, DONNY DJDK0005010

GO CRAZY BROWN, CHRIS & YOUNG THUG DJDK0005011

GO GIRL TAM, GIANNA DJDK0005012

GO GO JUICE CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0005013

GO HOME W U URBAN, KEITH & LAINEY WILSON DJDK0005014

GO KINDERGARTEN LONELY ISLAND, THE & ROBYN DJDK0005015

GO REST HIGH ON THAT MOUNTAIN GILL, VINCE DJDK0005016

GO THE DISTANCE BOLTON, MICHAEL DJDK0005017

GO TO HELL, FOR HEAVEN'S SAKE BRING ME THE HORIZON DJDK0005018

GO TO SLEEP RADIOHEAD DJDK0005019

GO WITH THE FLOW QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0005020

GO WITH THE FLOW QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0005021

GO YOUR OWN WAY FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0005022

GO! PEGUERO, J. DJDK0005023

GOD & GUNS N' ROSES BRADEN, TYLER DJDK0005024

GOD BLESS AMERICA SMITH, KATE DJDK0005025

GOD BLESS AMERICA TRADITIONAL DJDK0005026

GOD BLESS TEXAS LITTLE TEXAS DJDK0005027

GOD BLESS THE BOY (CORI'S SONG) JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0005028

GOD BLESS THE CHILD HOLIDAY, BILLIE DJDK0005029



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

GOD BLESS THE USA GREENWOOD, LEE DJDK0005030

GOD GAVE ME A GIRL DICKERSON, RUSSELL DJDK0005031

GOD GAVE ME YOU SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0005032

GOD GAVE ROCK 'N' ROLL TO YOU II KISS DJDK0005033

GOD HELP THE OUTCASTS DISNEY - HUNCHBACK OF NOTRE DAME DJDK0005034

GOD IS A BULLET CONCRETE BLONDE DJDK0005035

GOD IS A DJ PINK DJDK0005036

GOD IS A WEAPON FALLING IN REVERSE & MARILYN MANSON DJDK0005037

GOD IS A WOMAN GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0005038

GOD KNOWS I TRIED DEL REY, LANA DJDK0005039

GOD MUST HAVE SPENT A LITTLE MORE TIME ON YOUNSYNC DJDK0005040

GOD OF THUNDER KISS DJDK0005041

GOD ONLY KNOWS BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0005042

GOD SAVE THE QUEEN SEX PISTOLS DJDK0005043

GOD SO LOVED VELASQUEZ, JACI DJDK0005044

GOD SPEED BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0005045

GOD THAT FAILED, THE METALLICA DJDK0005046

GOD TOLD ME TO F*@K YOU WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0005047

GOD WENT CRAZY TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0005048

GODDAMN LONELY LOVE DRIVE-BY TRUCKERS DJDK0005049

GODS AND MONSTERS (EXPLICIT) DEL REY, LANA DJDK0005050

GOD'S COUNTRY SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0005051

GODS OF ROCK N ROLL MORRISON, BILLY & OZZY OSBOURNE & STEVE STEVENSDJDK0005052

GOD'S PLAN [EDITED] DRAKE DJDK0005053

GOD'S WILL MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0005054

GODSPEED (SWEET DREAMS) DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0005055

GODZILLA BLUE OYSTER CULT DJDK0005056

GODZILLA [EXPLICIT] EMINEM FT. JUICE WRLD DJDK0005057

GOES WITHOUT SAYING POST MALONE & BRAD PAISLEY DJDK0005058

GOIN' BACK TO CALI LL COOL J DJDK0005059

GOIN' CRAZY NATALIE DJDK0005060

GOIN' DOWN SWINGIN' MILIGAN, DRAKE DJDK0005061

GOIN' OUT OF MY HEAD SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0005062

GOIN' STEADY YOUNG, FARON DJDK0005063

GOIN' THROUGH THE BIG D CHESNUTT, MARK DJDK0005064

GOING AWAY TO COLLEGE BLINK 182 DJDK0005065

GOING BACK TO CALI LL COOL J DJDK0005066

GOING BACK TO CALI NOTORIOUS B.I.G DJDK0005067

GOING BACK WEST BONEY M DJDK0005068

GOING OUT OF MY HEAD LITTLE ANTHONY & THE IMPERIALS DJDK0005069

GOING TO A TOWN WAINRIGHT, RUFUS DJDK0005070

GOING TO CALIFORNIA LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0005071

GOING UNDER EVANESCENCE DJDK0005072

GOING UNDERGROUND THE JAM DJDK0005073

GOING UP THE COUNTRY CANNED HEAT DJDK0005074

GOING, GOING, GONE COMBS, LUKE DJDK0005075

GOLD BENTLEY, DIERKS DJDK0005076



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

GOLD CHET FAKER DJDK0005077

GOLD SMITH, MYLES DJDK0005078

GOLD COBRA LIMP BIZKIT DJDK0005079

GOLD DIGGER WEST, KANYE DJDK0005080

GOLD DIGGING WHORE STEEL PANTHER DJDK0005081

GOLD DUST WOMAN FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0005082

GOLD DUST WOMAN HOLE DJDK0005083

GOLD ON THE CEILING BLACK KEYS, THE DJDK0005084

GOLDEN KPOP DEMON HUNTERS DJDK0005085

GOLDEN STYLES, HARRY DJDK0005086

GOLDEN BROWN STRANGLERS, THE DJDK0005087

GOLDEN BURNING SUN CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0005088

GOLDEN HOUR JVKE DJDK0005089

GOLDEN RING JONES, GEORGE & TAMMY WYNETTE DJDK0005090

GOLDEN TOUCH RAZORLIGHT DJDK0005091

GOLDEN YEARS BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0005092

GOLDFINGER BASSEY, SHIRLEY DJDK0005093

GONE HUSKY, FERLIN DJDK0005094

GONE MONTGOMERY GENTRY DJDK0005095

GONE NSYNC DJDK0005096

GONE AWAY FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0005097

GONE AWAY OFFSPRING, THE DJDK0005098

GONE COUNTRY JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0005099

GONE COUNTRY RHETT, THOMAS DJDK0005100

GONE CRAZY JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0005101

GONE DADDY GONE VIOLENT FEMMES, THE DJDK0005102

GONE EITHER WAY SCOTT, RAY DJDK0005103

GONE HOLLYWOOD SUPERTRAMP DJDK0005104

GONE LIKE THAT KELLEY, JOSH DJDK0005105

GONE 'TIL NOVEMBER JEAN, WYCLEF DJDK0005106

GONE TOO FAR RABBITT, EDDIE  DJDK0005107

GONE, GONE, GONE PHILLIP PHILLIPS DJDK0005108

GONNA BUILD A BIG FENCE AROUND TEXAS AUTRY, GENE DJDK0005109

GONNA COME BACK AS A COUNTRY SONG JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0005110

GONNA GET ALONG WITHOUT YOU NOW DAVIS, SKEETER DJDK0005111

GONNA GO HUNTIN' TONIGHT WILLIAMS, HANK JR. DJDK0005112

GONNA MAKE YOU SWEAT (EVERYBODY DANCE NOW)C + C MUSIC FACTORY DJDK0005113

GOO GOO MUCK CRAMPS, THE DJDK0005114

GOOBA [EXPLICIT] 6IX 9INE DJDK0005115

GOOD 4 U [EXPLICIT] RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0005116

GOOD AFTERNOON SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - SPIRITED DJDK0005117

GOOD AS GONE LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0005118

GOOD AS HELL LIZZO DJDK0005119

GOOD DAY TO HAVE A GREAT DAY DICKERSON, RUSSELL DJDK0005120

GOOD DIRECTIONS CURRINGTON, BILLY DJDK0005121

GOOD ENOUGH BROWN, BOBBY DJDK0005122

GOOD ENOUGH EVANESCENCE DJDK0005123



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

GOOD FRIDAY BLACK CROWES, THE DJDK0005124

GOOD FRIEND NINE DAYS DJDK0005125

GOOD GIRL UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0005126

GOOD GIRL GONE WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0005127

GOOD GIRLS BAD GUYS FALLING IN REVERSE DJDK0005128

GOOD GIRLS DON'T KNACK, THE DJDK0005129

GOOD GIRLS GO BAD COBRA STARSHIP & LEIGHTON MEESTER DJDK0005130

GOOD GIRLS GO TO HEAVEN (BAD GIRLS GO MEAT LOAF DJDK0005131

GOOD GIRLS LIKE BAD BOYS MARIA, JADYN DJDK0005132

GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY LITTLE RICHARD DJDK0005133

GOOD GOOD USHER & SUMMER WALKER & 21 SAVAGE DJDK0005134

GOOD GRACES CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0005135

GOOD HANDS OLSEN, TROY DJDK0005136

GOOD HEARTED WOMAN JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0005137

GOOD HEARTED WOMAN NELSON, WILLIE & WAYLON JENNINGS DJDK0005138

GOOD HORSES WILSON, LAINEY & MIRANDA LAMBERT DJDK0005139

GOOD INTENT KIMBRA DJDK0005140

GOOD KISSER LAKE STREET DRIVE DJDK0005141

GOOD KISSER USHER DJDK0005142

GOOD LIFE ONEREPUBLIC DJDK0005143

GOOD LIFE, THE DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA DJDK0005144

GOOD LIFE, THE SINATRA, FRANK & COUNT BASIE ORCHESTRADJDK0005145

GOOD LIFE, THE THREE DAYS GRACE DJDK0005146

GOOD LIFE, THE WEEZER DJDK0005147

GOOD LORD LORRIE TURNPIKE TRUBADOURS DJDK0005148

GOOD LOVE BLIGE, MARY J. FT. T.I. DJDK0005149

GOOD LOVE CITY GIRLS & USHER DJDK0005150

GOOD LOVIN' RASCALS, THE DJDK0005151

GOOD LUCK CHARM PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0005152

GOOD LUCK, BABE! CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0005153

GOOD LUCK, BABE! POSTMODERN JUEKBOX & TATUM LANGLEYDJDK0005154

GOOD MAN, GOOD WOMAN RAITT, BONNIE & DELBERT MCCLINTON DJDK0005155

GOOD MORING BALTIMORE SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0005156

GOOD MORNING BALTIMORE SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY DJDK0005157

GOOD MORNING BEAUTIFUL HOLY, STEVE DJDK0005158

GOOD MORNING GORGEOUS BLIGE, MARY J. FT. H.E.R. DJDK0005159

GOOD MORNING LITTLE SCHOOLGIRL MORRISON, VAN DJDK0005160

GOOD NEWS MILLER, MAC DJDK0005161

GOOD NEWS SHABOOZEY DJDK0005162

GOOD OL' BOYS (DUKES OF HAZARD THEME) JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0005163

GOOD OL' BOYS (THEME FROM THE DUKES OF HAZARD)JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0005164

GOOD OLD DAYS, THE MACKLEMORE FT. KESHA DJDK0005165

GOOD OLD-FASHIONED LOVER BOY QUEEN DJDK0005166

GOOD OLE BOYS LIKE ME WILLIAMS, DON DJDK0005167

GOOD OLE DAYS VASSAR, PHIL DJDK0005168

GOOD ONES CHARLI XCX DJDK0005169

GOOD RIDDANCE (TIME OF YOUR LIFE) GREEN DAY DJDK0005170



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

GOOD STUFF, THE CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0005171

GOOD THING FINE YOUNG CANNIBALS DJDK0005172

GOOD THING ZEDD FT. KEHLANI DJDK0005173

GOOD THING GO LINKIN PARK DJDK0005174

GOOD TIME JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0005175

GOOD TIME OWL CITY & CARLY RAE JEPSEN DJDK0005176

GOOD TIME CHARLIE'S GOT THE BLUES O'KEEFE, DANNY DJDK0005177

GOOD TIMES COOKE, SAM DJDK0005178

GOOD TIMES & TAN LINES TOP, ZACH DJDK0005179

GOOD TIMES ROLL CARS, THE DJDK0005180

GOOD TO BE ME UNCLE KRACKER FT. KID ROCK DJDK0005181

GOOD VIBRATIONS BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0005182

GOOD VIBRATIONS MARKY MARK & THE FUNKY BUNCH DJDK0005183

GOOD VIBRATIONS WILSON PHILLIPS DJDK0005184

GOOD WIFE MUSGRAVES, KACEY DJDK0005185

GOOD WOMAN BLUES TILLIS, MEL DJDK0005186

GOODBYE CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0005187

GOODBYE DEBARGE, KRISTINIA DJDK0005188

GOODBYE DERULO, JASON & DAVID GUETTA, NICKI MINAJ & WILLYDJDK0005189

GOODBYE SAVE FERRIS DJDK0005190

GOODBYE BLUE SKIES PINK FLOYD DJDK0005191

GOODBYE CAROLINA MARCUS KING BAND, THE DJDK0005192

GOODBYE CAROLINA (SINGLE VERSION) MARCUS KING BAND, THE DJDK0005193

GOODBYE EARL DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0005194

GOODBYE KICKIN' IN BROTHERS OSBORNE, THE DJDK0005195

GOODBYE LOVE SHOWTUNES - MUSICALS - RENT DJDK0005196

GOODBYE ON A BAD DAY LAWSON, SHANNON DJDK0005197

GOODBYE STRANGER SUPERTRAMP DJDK0005198

GOODBYE STRANGER SUPERTRAMP DJDK0005199

GOODBYE TIME SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0005200

GOODBYE TO YOU BRANCH, MICHELLE DJDK0005201

GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD JOHN, ELTON DJDK0005202

GOODBYE'S BEEN GOOD TO YOU SWIMS, TEDDY DJDK0005203

GOODIES CIARA & PETEY PABLO DJDK0005204

GOODNIGHT ADELINE GREEN DAY DJDK0005205

GOODNIGHT GOODNIGHT MAROON 5 DJDK0005206

GOODNIGHT IRENE TRADITIONAL DJDK0005207

GOODNIGHT IRENE TRADITIONAL-IRISH DJDK0005208

GOODNIGHT SAIGON JOEL, BILLY DJDK0005209

GOODNIGHT SWEETHEART KERSH, DAVID DJDK0005210

GOODNIGHT SWEETHEART SPANIELS, THE DJDK0005211

GOODSEBUMPS SCOTT, TRAVIS FT. KENDRICK LAMAR DJDK0005212

GOODY TWO SHOES ANT, ADAM DJDK0005213

GOOFY GOOBER ROCK SHOWTUNES - SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS - TVDJDK0005214

GOONIES R GOOD ENOUGH LAUPER, CYNDI DJDK0005215

GORILLA MARS, BRUNO DJDK0005216

GOT A HOLD ON ME McVIE, CHRISTINE DJDK0005217



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

GOT ME STARTED SIVAN, TROYE DJDK0005218

GOT ME UNDER PRESSURE ZZ TOP DJDK0005219

GOT ME WRONG ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0005220

GOT MY HEART SET ON YOU CONLEE, JOHN DJDK0005221

GOT MY MIND SET ON YOU HARRISON, GEORGE DJDK0005222

GOT MY MOJO WORKING WATERS, MUDDY DJDK0005223

GOT MY NAME CHANGED BACK PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0005224

GOT THE LIFE (EXPLICIT) KORN DJDK0005225

GOT TO BE REAL LYNN, CHERYL DJDK0005226

GOT TO GET IT MIEUX, ANDRE DJDK0005227

GOT TO GET YOU INTO MY LIFE BEATLES, THE DJDK0005228

GOT TO GIVE IT UP GAYE, MARVIN DJDK0005229

GOT YOUR MONEY OL' DIRTY BASTARD & KELIS DJDK0005230

GOTHAM CITY KELLY, R. DJDK0005231

GOTTA BE SOMEBODY NICKELBACK DJDK0005232

GOTTA BE YOU ONE DIRECTION DJDK0005233

GOTTA FIND YOU DISNEY - CAMP ROCK DJDK0005234

GOTTA GET AWAY OFFSPRING, THE DJDK0005235

GOTTA GET THRU THIS BEDINGFIELD, DANIEL DJDK0005236

GOTTA GO MY OWN WAY DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 2 DJDK0005237

GOTTA SERVE SOMEBODY DYLAN, BOB DJDK0005238

GOUGE AWAY PIXIES DJDK0005239

GRACE IS GONE MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0005240

GRACE KELLY MIKA DJDK0005241

GRADUATION (FRIENDS FOREVER) VITAMIN C DJDK0005242

GRAND TOUR, THE JONES, GEORGE DJDK0005243

GRANDMA WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0005244

GRANDMA GOT RUN OVER BY A REINDEER ELMO & PATSY DJDK0005245

GRANDPA JUDDS, THE DJDK0005246

GRANITE SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0005247

GRAPEFRUIT TOVE LO DJDK0005248

GRAPEFRUIT DIET YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0005249

GRAPEFRUIT MOON WAITS, TOM DJDK0005250

GRAVEDIGGER MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0005251

GRAVEL PIT WU TANG CLAN & PAULISSA MOORMAN DJDK0005252

GRAVEYARD BALLERINI, KELSEA DJDK0005253

GRAVEYARD HALSEY DJDK0005254

GRAVEYARD HALSEY DJDK0005255

GRAVITY BAREILLES, SARA DJDK0005256

GRAZING IN THE GRASS FRIENDS OF DISTINCTION, THE DJDK0005257

GREASE WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0005258

GREAT AMERICAN BAR SCENE, THE BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0005259

GREAT BALLS OF FIRE LEWIS, JERRY LEE DJDK0005260

GREAT DIVIDE?, THE COMBS, LUKE DJDK0005261

GREAT LIGHT OF THE WORLD NORMAN, BEBO DJDK0005262

GREAT PRETENDER, THE PLATTERS, THE DJDK0005263

GREAT TIMES ARE COMING WILL.I.AM DJDK0005264



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

GREAT WAR, THE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0005265

GREATER IS COMING CARR, JEKALYN DJDK0005266

GREATER IS HE LONG, JANNA DJDK0005267

GREATEST LOVE OF ALL, THE HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0005268

GREATEST MAN MITCHELL, VASHAWN DJDK0005269

GREATEST MAN I NEVER KNEW MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0005270

GREATEST, THE EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0005271

GREATEST, THE SIA FT. KENDRICK LAMAR DJDK0005272

GREECE (EXPLICIT) DJ KHALED FT. DRAKE DJDK0005273

GREED GODSMACK DJDK0005274

GREED GODSMACK DJDK0005275

GREEDY MCRAE, TATE DJDK0005276

GREEK WEDDING SONG, THE TRADITIONAL DJDK0005277

GREEN ACRES TV THEMES DJDK0005278

GREEN AND RED OF MAYO SAW DOCTORS, THE DJDK0005279

GREEN FIELDS OF FRANCE (NO MAN'S LAND) DROPKICK MURPHYS DJDK0005280

GREEN GREEN GRASS OF HOME JONES, TOM DJDK0005281

GREEN LIGHT KELLY, R. DJDK0005282

GREEN LIGHT LORDE DJDK0005283

GREEN MANALISHI (WITH THE TWO PRONGED CROWN)JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0005284

GREEN RIVER CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0005285

GREEN TAMBOURINE LEMON PIPERS, THE DJDK0005286

GREEN THUMB POST MALONE DJDK0005287

GREENFIELDS BROTHERS FOUR, THE DJDK0005288

GREENLIGHT MCRAE, TATE DJDK0005289

GRENADE MARS, BRUNO DJDK0005290

GREY STREET MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0005291

GREY STREET MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0005292

GRIFTWOOD GHOST (BAND) DJDK0005293

GRIND ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0005294

GRINDER JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0005295

GRINGO HONEYMOON KEEN, ROBERT EARL DJDK0005296

GRITS AIN'T GROCERIES LITTLE MILTON DJDK0005297

GROOVE IS IN THE HEART DEEE-LITE DJDK0005298

GROOVE ME KING FLOYD DJDK0005299

GROOVIN' RASCALS, THE DJDK0005300

GROOVY KIND OF LOVE COLLINS, PHIL DJDK0005301

GROUNDS FOR DIVORCE ELBOW DJDK0005302

GROW OLD WITH ME CARPENTER, MARY CHAPIN DJDK0005303

GROWIN' UP AND GETTIN' OLD COMBS, LUKE DJDK0005304

GROWING SIDEWAYS KAHAN, NOAH DJDK0005305

GRRRLS LIZZO DJDK0005306

GRUDGE, THE RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0005307

GRUDGE, THE TOOL DJDK0005308

GUANTANAMERA EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0005309

GUARDIAN MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0005310

GUCCI FLIP FLOPS BHAD BHABIE & LIL YACHTY DJDK0005311



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

GUCCI GANG LIL PUMP DJDK0005312

GUCCI MANE MURPH, JESSIE DJDK0005313

GUERRILLA RADIO RAGE AGAINST THE MACHINE DJDK0005314

GUESS CHARLI XCX FT. BILLIE EILLISH DJDK0005315

GUESS CHARLIE XCX DJDK0005316

GUIDING LIGHTS GHOST (BAND) DJDK0005317

GUILTY JELLY ROLL DJDK0005318

GUILTY RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0005319

GUILTY TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0005320

GUILTY WARREN BROTHERS, THE DJDK0005321

GUILTY AS SIN? SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0005322

GUILTY CONSCIENCE EMINEM & DR. DRE DJDK0005323

GUILTY PLEASURE CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0005324

GUILTY PLEASURE CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0005325

GUILTY PLEASURE SIWA, JOJO DJDK0005326

GUITAR MAN PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0005327

GUITAR MAN, THE BREAD DJDK0005328

GUITARS AND TIKI BARS CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0005329

GUITARS, CADILLACS YOAKAM, DWIGHT DJDK0005330

GUNPOWDER & LEAD LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0005331

GUNS AND SHIPS SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0005332

GUT FOR THAT POST MALONE & LUKE COMBS DJDK0005333

GUYS DO IT ALL THE TIME MCCREADY, MINDY DJDK0005334

GYPSY FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0005335

GYPSY ROAD CINDERELLA DJDK0005336

GYPSY, TRAMPS AND THIEVES CHER DJDK0005337

H. TOOL DJDK0005338

H.A.T.E. U CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0005339

H.O.L.Y. FLORIDA-GEORGIA LINE DJDK0005340

HABBITS (STAY HIGH) LO, TOVE DJDK0005341

HABITS EMINEM & WHITE GOLD DJDK0005342

HAD ME BY HALFTIME WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0005343

HAGGARD RHYDER, BRANDON DJDK0005344

HAIL! HAIL! THE GANG'S ALL HERE KAUFMAN, IRVING DJDK0005345

HAIRDRESSER NEWMAN, SKYE DJDK0005346

HAKUNA MATATA DISNEY - LION KING DJDK0005347

HALF A HEART ONE DIRECTION DJDK0005348

HALF AS MUCH WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0005349

HALF OF ME RHETT, THOMAS DJDK0005350

HALF-BREED CHER DJDK0005351

HALFCRAZY MUSIQ SOULCHILD DJDK0005352

HALFWAY GONE LIFEHOUSE DJDK0005353

HALFWAY HOME PEARCE, CARLY DJDK0005354

HALFWAY TO HEAVEN MIDLAND DJDK0005355

HALFWAY TO HELL JELLY ROLL DJDK0005356

HALLELUJAH BUCKLEY, JEFF DJDK0005357

HALLELUJAH COHEN, LEONARD DJDK0005358



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HALLELUJAH PARAMORE DJDK0005359

HALLELUJAH TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN & MATT MORRIS FT. CHARLIE SEXTONDJDK0005360

HALLELUJAH WAINWRIGHT, RUFUS DJDK0005361

HALLELUJAH I LOVE HER SO CHARLES, RAY DJDK0005362

HALLELUJAH I LOVE HIM SO FITZGERALD, ELLA DJDK0005363

HALLELUJAH I LOVE HIM SO LEE, PEGGY DJDK0005364

HALLOWED BE THY NAME IRON MAIDEN DJDK0005365

HALO BEYONCE DJDK0005366

HAMILTON POLKA, THE YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0005367

HAMMER TO FALL  QUEEN DJDK0005368

HAMMER TO FALL (LIVE AID) QUEEN DJDK0005369

HAMMER TO THE HEART TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0005370

HAMPSTEAD GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0005371

HAND IN GLOVE SMITHS, THE DJDK0005372

HAND IN MY POCKET MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0005373

HAND IN MY POCKET (ACOUSTIC VERSION) MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0005374

HAND JIVE JOHNNY OTIS SHOW DJDK0005375

HAND ME DOWN WORLD GUESS WHO, THE DJDK0005376

HAND THAT FEEDS (HALSEY & AMY LEE SHOWTUNES - BALLERINA (FILM) DJDK0005377

HANDBAGS AND GLADRAGS STEREOPHONICS DJDK0005378

HANDLE WITH CARE TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0005379

HANDLE WITH CARE (EXTENDED VERSION) TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0005380

HANDS OF TIME CHRUCH, ERIC DJDK0005381

HANDS ON ME DERULO, JASON & MEGHAN TRAINOR DJDK0005382

HANDS TO HEAVEN BREATHE DJDK0005383

HANDS TO MYSELF GOMEZ, SELENA DJDK0005384

HANDY YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0005385

HANDY MAN TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0005386

HANG ON WEEZER DJDK0005387

HANG ON SLOOPY MCCOYS, THE DJDK0005388

HANG ON TO YOUR LOVE SADE DJDK0005389

HANG WITH ME ROBYN  DJDK0005390

HANGAR 18 MEGADETH DJDK0005391

HANGIN' TOUGH NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK DJDK0005392

HANGINAROUND COUNTING CROWS DJDK0005393

HANGING BY A MOMENT LIFEHOUSE DJDK0005394

HANGMAN'S JURY AEROSMITH DJDK0005395

HANKY PANKY MADONNA DJDK0005396

HANKY PANKY TOMMY JAMES & THE SHONDELLS DJDK0005397

HANNAH FORD ROAD COMBS, LUKE DJDK0005398

HAPPEN TO ME DICKERSON, RUSSELL DJDK0005399

HAPPIER MARSHMELLO FT. BASTILLE DJDK0005400

HAPPIER RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0005401

HAPPIER THAN EVER CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0005402

HAPPIER THAN EVER EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0005403

HAPPIEST GIRL IN THE WHOLE USA, THE FARGO, DONNA DJDK0005404

HAPPIEST GIRL, THE BLACKPINK DJDK0005405



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HAPPINESS 1975, THE DJDK0005406

HAPPINESS IS A BUTTERFLY DEL RAY, LANA DJDK0005407

HAPPINESS IS A WARM GUN BEATLES, THE DJDK0005408

HAPPY LEWIS, LEONA DJDK0005409

HAPPY NF DJDK0005410

HAPPY PHARRELL DJDK0005411

HAPPY SCARY POCKETS DJDK0005412

HAPPY WILLIAMS, PHARELL DJDK0005413

HAPPY & SAD MUSGRAVES, KACEY DJDK0005414

HAPPY ANYWHERE SHELTON, BLAKE FT. GWEN STEFANI DJDK0005415

HAPPY BIRTHDAY LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0005416

HAPPY BIRTHDAY TRADITIONAL DJDK0005417

HAPPY BIRTHDAY WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0005418

HAPPY BIRTHDAY DARLING TWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0005419

HAPPY BIRTHDAY DEAR HEARTACHE MANDRELL, BARBARA DJDK0005420

HAPPY DAYS ARE HERE AGAIN TRADITIONAL DJDK0005421

HAPPY ENDING MIKA DJDK0005422

HAPPY EVERY AFTER YOU THELMA & JAMES DJDK0005423

HAPPY FOR YOU GRAHAM, LUKAS DJDK0005424

HAPPY FOR YOU LIPA, DUA DJDK0005425

HAPPY GIRL MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0005426

HAPPY HOUR WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0005427

HAPPY MISTAKE (LADY GAGA) SHOWTUNES - JOKER: FOLIE A DEUX DJDK0005428

HAPPY SONG BRING ME THE HORIZON DJDK0005429

HAPPY TOGETHER TURTLES, THE DJDK0005430

HAPPY TOGETHER WEEZER DJDK0005431

HAPPY WORKING SONG DISNEY - ENCHANTED DJDK0005432

HAPPY, HAPPY BIRTHDAY BABY MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0005433

HAPPY, HAPPY BIRTHDAY BABY TUNE WEAVERS DJDK0005434

HARD RIHANNA FT. YOUNG JEEZY DJDK0005435

HARD CANDY COUNTING CROWS DJDK0005436

HARD CANDY CHRISTMAS PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0005437

HARD HABIT TO BREAK CHICAGO DJDK0005438

HARD KNOCK LIFE (GHETTO ANTHEM) JAY-Z DJDK0005439

HARD LUCK WOMAN KISS DJDK0005440

HARD OUT HERE ALLEN, LILY DJDK0005441

HARD PLACE H.E.R.  DJDK0005442

HARD ROCK CAFÉ KING, CAROLE DJDK0005443

HARD TIMES PARAMORE DJDK0005444

HARD TO EXPLAIN STROKES, THE DJDK0005445

HARD TO FORGET HUNT, SAM DJDK0005446

HARD TO GET MACKENZIE, GISELE DJDK0005447

HARD TO HANDLE BLACK CROWES, THE DJDK0005448

HARD TO LOVE BRICE, LEE DJDK0005449

HARD TO SAY I'M SORRY CHICAGO DJDK0005450

HARD WORKIN' MAN BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0005451

HARDEN MY HEART QUARTERFLASH DJDK0005452



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HARDER THEY COME, THE CLIFF, JIMMY DJDK0005453

HARDER TO BREATHE MAROON 5 DJDK0005454

HARDER, BETTER, FASTER, STRONGER DAFT PUNK DJDK0005455

HARDEST BUTTON TO BUTTON, THE WHITE STRIPES, THE DJDK0005456

HARDEST PART PRICE, JULIA DJDK0005457

HARDEST THING, THE 98 DEGREES DJDK0005458

HARDWARE STORE YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0005459

HARLEM SHUFFLE ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0005460

HARPER VALLEY P.T.A. RILEY, JEANINE C. DJDK0005461

HARVESTER OF SORROW METALLICA DJDK0005462

HASHPIPE WEEZER DJDK0005463

HATE ME BLUE OCTOBER DJDK0005464

HATE ME GOULDING, ELLIE & JuiceWRLD DJDK0005465

HATE ME PINK DJDK0005466

HATE THAT I LOVE YOU RIHANNA FT. NE-YO DJDK0005467

HATE TO SAY I TOLD YOU SO HIVE, THE DJDK0005468

HATE TO SEE YOUR HEART BREAK PARAMORE DJDK0005469

HAULED OFF AND KISSED ME HOLY, STEVE DJDK0005470

HAUNTED BROWN, KANE & JELLY ROLL DJDK0005471

HAUNTED SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0005472

HAUS OF HOLBEIN SHOWTUNES - SIX DJDK0005473

HAVA NAGILA TRADITIONAL DJDK0005474

HAVANA CABELLO, CAMILA FT. YOUNG THUG DJDK0005475

HAVANA (REMIX) CABELLO, CAMILA & DADDY YANKEE DJDK0005476

HAVE A CIGAR PINK FLOYD DJDK0005477

HAVE A DRINK ON ME AC/DC DJDK0005478

HAVE A HEART RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0005479

HAVE A NICE DAY STEREOPHONICS DJDK0005480

HAVE FAITH IN ME A DAY TO REMEMBER DJDK0005481

HAVE I THE RIGHT? HONEYCOMBS, THE DJDK0005482

HAVE I TOLD YOU LATELY STEWART, ROD DJDK0005483

HAVE I TOLD YOU LATELY THAT I LOVE YOU AUTRY, GENE DJDK0005484

HAVE I TOLD YOU LATELY THAT I LOVE YOU RITTER, TEX & HIS TEXANS DJDK0005485

HAVE MERCY JUDDS, THE DJDK0005486

HAVE YOU EVER BRANDY DJDK0005487

HAVE YOU EVER BEEN IN LOVE DION, CELINE DJDK0005488

HAVE YOU EVER BEEN LONELY TUBB, ERNEST DJDK0005489

HAVE YOU EVER REALLY LOVED A WOMAN ADAMS, BRYAN DJDK0005490

HAVE YOU EVER SEEN THE RAIN CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0005491

HAVE YOU FORGOTTEN WORLEY, DARRYL DJDK0005492

HAVE YOU NEVER BEEN MELLOW NEWTON-JOHN, OLIVIA DJDK0005493

HAVE YOU SEEN HER CHI-LITES, THE DJDK0005494

HAVE YOURSELF A MERRY LITTLE CHRISTMAS CARPENTERS, THE DJDK0005495

HAVEN'T GOT TIME FOR THE PAIN SIMON, CARLY DJDK0005496

HAVEN'T MET YOU YET BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0005497

HAVEN'T YOU EVER BEEN IN LOVE BEFORE? CAPALDI, LEWIS DJDK0005498

HAVIN' A PARTY COOKE, SAM DJDK0005499



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HE AIN'T HEAVY, HE'S MY BROTHER HOLLIES, THE DJDK0005500

HE CAN ONLY HOLD HER WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0005501

HE CHOSE ME BASKIN, EBONY DJDK0005502

HE COULD BE THE ONE DISNEY - HANNA MONTANA DJDK0005503

HE DIDN'T HAVE TO BE PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0005504

HE DON'T LOVE YOU (LIKE I LOVE YOU) ORLANDO, TONY & DAWN DJDK0005505

HE GETS THAT FROM ME MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0005506

HE IS GHOST (BAND) DJDK0005507

HE LOVES ME ALL THE WAY WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0005508

HE OUGHTA KNOW THAT BY NOW WOMACK, LEE ANN DJDK0005509

HE REIGNS NEWSBOYS DJDK0005510

HE SET HER OFF ROBERTS, EMILY ANN DJDK0005511

HE STOPPED LOVING HER TODAY JONES, GEORGE DJDK0005512

HE THINKS HE'LL KEEP HER CARPENTER, MARY CHAPIN DJDK0005513

HE TOUCHED ME GAITHERS, THE DJDK0005514

HE TOUCHED ME PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0005515

HE WASN'T LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0005516

HE WENT TO JARED HARDY FT. MORGAN WALLEN DJDK0005517

HE WENT TO JARED WALLEN, MORGAN FT. HARDY DJDK0005518

HE WILL BREAK YOUR HEART BUTLER, JERRY DJDK0005519

HE WON'T GO ADELE DJDK0005520

HEAD ABOVE WATER LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0005521

HEAD FIRST BABYS, THE DJDK0005522

HEAD GAMES FOREIGNER DJDK0005523

HEAD LIKE A HOLE NINE INCH NAILS DJDK0005524

HEAD OVER BOOTS PARDI, JON DJDK0005525

HEAD OVER FEET MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0005526

HEAD OVER HEELS PEARCE, CARLY DJDK0005527

HEAD OVER HEELS TEARS FOR FEARS DJDK0005528

HEAD TO TOE LISA LISA & CULT JAM DJDK0005529

HEAD>HEELS SHEERAN, ED DJDK0005530

HEADED FOR A HEARTBREAK WINGER DJDK0005531

HEADFIRST SLIDE INTO COOPERSTOWN ON A BAD BETFALL OUT BOY DJDK0005532

HEADING FOR THE LIGHT TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0005533

HEADING OUT TO THE HIGHWAY JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0005534

HEADING SOUTH BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0005535

HEADLINES DRAKE DJDK0005536

HEADLINES (FRIENDSHIP NEVER ENDS) SPICE GIRLS DJDK0005537

HEADPHONES ON RAE, ADDISON DJDK0005538

HEADS CAROLINA, TAILS CALIFORNIA MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0005539

HEADS WILL ROLL YEAH YEAH YEAHS DJDK0005540

HEADS WILL ROLL (A-TRAK REMIX) YEAH YEAH YEAHS DJDK0005541

HEADSTRONG TRAPT DJDK0005542

HEAR ME OUT JELLY ROLL DJDK0005543

HEARD 'EM ALL AMERIE DJDK0005544

HEARD IT IN A LOVE SONG MARSHALL TUCKER BAND, THE DJDK0005545

HEARD IT ON THE X ZZ TOP DJDK0005546



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HEART AND SOUL FOUR ACES, THE DJDK0005547

HEART AND SOUL LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0005548

HEART AND SOUL T'PAU DJDK0005549

HEART AND SOUL (JONAS BROTHERS) DISNEY - CAMP ROCK DJDK0005550

HEART ATTACK LOVATO, DEMI DJDK0005551

HEART ATTACK SONGZ, TREY DJDK0005552

HEART HEART HEARTBREAK BOYS LIKE GIRLS  DJDK0005553

HEART IN A CAGE STROKES, THE DJDK0005554

HEART LIKE A TRUCK WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0005555

HEART LIKE A WHEEL CHURCH, ERIC DJDK0005556

HEART LIKE MINE LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0005557

HEART OF A LION GRISWOLDS, THE DJDK0005558

HEART OF A WOMAN WALKER, SUMMER DJDK0005559

HEART OF DIXIE, THE BRADBERY, DANIELLE DJDK0005560

HEART OF GLASS BLONDIE DJDK0005561

HEART OF GOLD YOUNG, NEIL DJDK0005562

HEART OF ROCK 'N' ROLL LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0005563

HEART OF STONE JELLY ROLL DJDK0005564

HEART OF STONE (Natalie Paris) SHOWTUNES - SIX DJDK0005565

HEART OVER MIND TILLIS, MEL DJDK0005566

HEART SHAPED BOX NIRVANA DJDK0005567

HEART WANTS WHAT IT WANTS REXHA, BEBE DJDK0005568

HEART WON'T LIE, THE GILL, VINCE & REBA MCENTIRE DJDK0005569

HEART WON'T LIE, THE MCENTIRE, REBA & VINCE GILL DJDK0005570

HEARTACHE JOHNSON, JAMEY DJDK0005571

HEARTACHE AVENUE MAISONETTES, THE DJDK0005572

HEARTACHE MEDICATION PARDI, JON DJDK0005573

HEARTACHE ON THE DANCE FOOR PARDI, JON DJDK0005574

HEARTACHE TONIGHT EAGLES, THE DJDK0005575

HEARTACHES CLINE, PATSY DJDK0005576

HEARTACHES BY THE NUMBER PRICE, RAY DJDK0005577

HEARTBEAT CHILDISH GAMBINO DJDK0005578

HEARTBEAT WHAM! DJDK0005579

HEARTBEAT SLOWING DOWN ALL-AMERICAN REJECTS, THE DJDK0005580

HEARTBEAT SONG CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0005581

HEARTBREAK BEAT PSYCHEDELIC FURS, THE DJDK0005582

HEARTBREAK BLVD. SHOTGUN MESSIAH DJDK0005583

HEARTBREAK HOTEL HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0005584

HEARTBREAK HOTEL PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0005585

HEARTBREAK STATION CINDERELLA DJDK0005586

HEARTBREAK U.S.A. WELLS, KITTY DJDK0005587

HEARTBREAKER BENATAR, PAT DJDK0005588

HEARTBREAKER ZEIDERS, WARREN DJDK0005589

HEARTBROKE SKAGGS, RICKY DJDK0005590

HEARTBROKEN DIPLO, JESSIE MURPH, & POLO G DJDK0005591

HEARTLESS DIPLO FT. MORGAN WALLEN DJDK0005592

HEARTLESS HEART DJDK0005593



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HEARTLESS HEART (BAND) DJDK0005594

HEARTLESS WALLEN, MORGAN FT. DIPLO DJDK0005595

HEARTLESS WEST, KANYE DJDK0005596

HEARTS BALIN, MARTY DJDK0005597

HEARTS ARE GONNA ROLL KETCHUM, HAL DJDK0005598

HEARTS BURST INTO FIRE BULLET FOR MY VALENTINE DJDK0005599

HEARTS OF STONE FONTANE SISTERS, THE DJDK0005600

HEARTS ON THE RUN GOODREM, DELTA DJDK0005601

HEAT ABOVE GRETA VAN FLEET DJDK0005602

HEAT MISER/ SNOW MISER SHOWTUNES - YEAR WITHOUT SANTA CLAUSDJDK0005603

HEAT OF THE MOMENT ASIA DJDK0005604

HEAT WAVES GLASS ANIMALS DJDK0005605

HEATED BEYONCE DJDK0005606

HEATHENS twentyone pilots DJDK0005607

HEATHER ON THE HILL EVANS, NATHAN DJDK0005608

HEATWAVE MARTHA & THE VANDELLS DJDK0005609

HEAVEN ADAMS, BRYAN DJDK0005610

HEAVEN ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0005611

HEAVEN DJ SAMMY FT. YANOU DJDK0005612

HEAVEN HORAN, NIALL DJDK0005613

HEAVEN LIVE (BAND) DJDK0005614

HEAVEN PSYCHEDELIC FURS, THE DJDK0005615

HEAVEN WARRANT DJDK0005616

HEAVEN TALKING HEADS DJDK0005617

HEAVEN  LOS LONLEY BOYS DJDK0005618

HEAVEN BESIDE YOU ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0005619

HEAVEN BY NOON MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0005620

HEAVEN BY THEN GILBERT, BARNTLEY & BLAKE SHELTON & VINCE GILLDJDK0005621

HEAVEN CAN WAIT JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0005622

HEAVEN HOP SHOWTUNES - ANYTHING GOES DJDK0005623

HEAVEN IS A PLACE ON EARTH CARLISLE, BELINDA DJDK0005624

HEAVEN IS TONIGHT DIRTY FENCES DJDK0005625

HEAVEN KNOWS I'M MISERABLE NOW SMITHS, THE DJDK0005626

HEAVEN MUST BE MISSING AN ANGEL TAVARES DJDK0005627

HEAVEN MUST HAVE SENT YOU POINTER, BONNIE DJDK0005628

HEAVEN PASSING THROUGH TURNPIKE TROUBADOURS DJDK0005629

HEAVEN SENT COLE, KEYSHIA DJDK0005630

HEAVEN SENT STEELDRIVERS, THE DJDK0005631

HEAVEN SWEET HOME SHELTON, BLAKE & CRAIG MORGAN DJDK0005632

HEAVEN'S JUST A SIN AWAY KENDALLS, THE DJDK0005633

HEAVY COLLECTIVE SOUL DJDK0005634

HEAVY LINKIN PARK FT KIIARA DJDK0005635

HEAVY EYES BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0005636

HEAVY IN YOUR ARMS FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0005637

HEAVY IN YOUR ARMS FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0005638

HEAVY IS THE CROWN LINKIN PARK DJDK0005639

HEAVY METAL (TAKIN' A RIDE) FELDER, DON DJDK0005640



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HEAVY THINGS PHISH DJDK0005641

HEAVYDIRTYSOUL TWENTY ONE PILOTS DJDK0005642

HEDWIG'S LAMENT SHOWTUNES - HEDWIG & THE ANGRY INCHDJDK0005643

HEEL OVER HEAD PUDDLE OF MUDD DJDK0005644

HEIGH-HO DISNEY - SNOW WHITE DJDK0005645

HELENA MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0005646

HELL AT NIGHT LANGLEY, ELLA & BIGXTHAPLUG DJDK0005647

HELL BENT FOR LEATHER JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0005648

HE'LL HAVE TO GO REEVES, JIM DJDK0005649

HELL HOLE SPINAL TAP DJDK0005650

HELL IS FOR CHILDREN BENATAR, PAT DJDK0005651

HE'LL NEVER KNOW IZIBOR, LAURA DJDK0005652

HELL OF A HOLIDAY PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0005653

HELL OF A WAY TO GO GREEN, RILEY DJDK0005654

HELL ON HEELS PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0005655

HELL SONG SUM 41 DJDK0005656

HELL YEAH BLOODHOUND GANG DJDK0005657

HELL YEAH MONTGOMERY GENTRY DJDK0005658

HELLA GOOD NO DOUBT DJDK0005659

HELLCAT SPANGLED SHALALALA, THE ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0005660

HELLCATS SRTS SEXXY RED & LIL DURK DJDK0005661

HELLION, THE/ ELECTRIC EYE JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0005662

HELLO ADELE DJDK0005663

HELLO RICHIE, LIONEL DJDK0005664

HELLO AGAIN DIAMOND, NEIL DJDK0005665

HELLO DARLIN' TWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0005666

HELLO DOLLY ARMSTRONG, LOUIS DJDK0005667

HELLO GOODBYE BEATLES, THE DJDK0005668

HELLO HELLO HELLO REMI WOLF DJDK0005669

HELLO HOORAY COOPER, ALICE DJDK0005670

HELLO IN THERE PRINE, JOHN DJDK0005671

HELLO IT'S ME RUNDGREN, TODD DJDK0005672

HELLO MARY LOU NELSON, RICKY DJDK0005673

HELLO MUDDAH, HELLO FADDUH! (A LETTER FROM CAMP)SHERMAN, ALLAN DJDK0005674

HELLO SHITTY DAY WORTHINGTON, JAKE & MIRANDA LAMBERTDJDK0005675

HELLO STRANGER LEWIS, BARBARA DJDK0005676

HELLO TROUBLE COME ON IN OWENS, BUCK DJDK0005677

HELLO WALLS YOUNG, FARON DJDK0005678

HELLO WHISKEY MARLOWE, KAMERSON DJDK0005679

HELLO WORLD LADY ANTEBELLUM DJDK0005680

HELLO, I LOVE YOU DOORS, THE DJDK0005681

HELLRAISER OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0005682

HELL'S COMIN' WITH ME POOR MAN'S POISON DJDK0005683

HELP IS ON THE WAY LITTLE RIVER BAND DJDK0005684

HELP ME MITCHELL, JONI DJDK0005685

HELP ME HOLD ON TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0005686

HELP ME MAKE IT THROUGH THE NIGHT CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0005687



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HELP ME MAKE IT THROUGH THE NIGHT McBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0005688

HELP ME MAKE IT THROUGH THE NIGHT MURRAY, ANNE DJDK0005689

HELP ME MAKE ITH THROUGH THE NIGHT SMITH, SAMMI DJDK0005690

HELP ME RHONDA BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0005691

HELP POUR OUT THE RAIN ( LACEY'S SONG) JEWELL, BUDDY DJDK0005692

HELP! BEATLES, THE DJDK0005693

HELPLESS SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0005694

HELPLESS WHEN SHE SMILES BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0005695

HELPLESSLY HOPING CROSBY, STILLS, NASH, & YOUNG DJDK0005696

HELTER SKELTER BEATLES, THE DJDK0005697

HEMORRAGE (IN MY HANDS) FUEL DJDK0005698

HENRY, COME ON DEL REY, LANA DJDK0005699

HER DIAMONDS THOMAS, ROB DJDK0005700

HER MAN ALLAN, GARY DJDK0005701

HER TOWN TOO TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0005702

HERE CARA, ALESSIA DJDK0005703

HERE AND NOW VANDROSS, LUTHER DJDK0005704

HERE BY ME 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0005705

HERE COMES A THOUGHT SHOWTUNES - TV - STEVEN UNIVERSE DJDK0005706

HERE COMES GOODBYE RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0005707

HERE COMES MY BABY WEST, DOTTIE DJDK0005708

HERE COMES MY GIRL PETTY, TOM DJDK0005709

HERE COMES SANTA CLAUS PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0005710

HERE COMES THAT RAINY DAY FEELING AGAIN FORTUNES, THE DJDK0005711

HERE COMES THE FLOOD GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0005712

HERE COMES THE HOTSTEPPER KAMOZE, INI DJDK0005713

HERE COMES THE RAIN AGAIN EURYTHMICS DJDK0005714

HERE COMES THE SUN BEATLES, THE DJDK0005715

HERE COMES THE SUN SIMONE, NINA DJDK0005716

HERE COMES YOUR MAN PIXIES DJDK0005717

HERE FOR THE PARTY WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0005718

HERE I AM UB40 DJDK0005719

HERE I AM (JUST WHEN I THOUGHT I WAS OVER YOU)AIR SUPPLY DJDK0005720

HERE I GO LONELY ISLAND, THE & CHARLI XCX DJDK0005721

HERE I GO AGAIN WHITESNAKE DJDK0005722

HERE IS GONE GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0005723

HERE IT GOES AGAIN OK GO DJDK0005724

HERE LIES COUNTRY MUSIC HARDY DJDK0005725

HERE TO STAY KORN DJDK0005726

HERE TONIGHT YOUNG, BRETT DJDK0005727

HERE WE GO (UH OH) JONES, COCO DJDK0005728

HERE WE GO AGAIN (PARTS 1 & 2) ISLEY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0005729

HERE WE GO LOOPTY LOO CHILDRENS FAVORITE DJDK0005730

HERE WITH ME D4vd DJDK0005731

HERE WITH ME DIDO DJDK0005732

HERE WITHOUT YOU 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0005733

HERE YOU COME AGAIN PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0005734



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HERE'S A QUARTER (CALL SOMEONE WHO CARES)TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0005735

HERE'S TO THE HEALTH OF THE COMPANY LONGEST JOHNS, THE DJDK0005736

HERE'S TO US HALESTORM DJDK0005737

HERE'S TO YOU RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0005738

HERE'S YOUR SIGN (GET THE PICTURE) ENGVALL, BILL DJDK0005739

HERETIC ANTHEM, THE SLIPKNOT DJDK0005740

HERO CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0005741

HERO FAMILY OF THE YEAR DJDK0005742

HERO IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE DJDK0005743

HERO KROEGER, CHAD & JOSEY SCOTT DJDK0005744

HERO (RADIO VERSION) IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE DJDK0005745

HERO OF THE DAY METALLICA DJDK0005746

HERO/HEROINE BOYS LIKE GIRLS DJDK0005747

HEROES BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0005748

HEROES BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0005749

HEROES WALLFLOWERS, THE DJDK0005750

HEROES WALLFLOWERS, THE DJDK0005751

HEROIN MURPH, JESSIE DJDK0005752

HE'S A HEARTACHE (LOOKING FOR A PLACE TO HAPPEN)FRICKE, JANIE DJDK0005753

HE'S ALIVE PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0005754

HE'S GOT THE WHOLE WORLD IN HIS HANDS CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0005755

HE'S GOT THE WHOLE WORLD IN HIS HANDS COMO, PERRY DJDK0005756

HE'S MISSTRA KNOW IT ALL WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0005757

HE'S SO FINE CHIFFONS, THE DJDK0005758

HE'S SO SHY POINTER SISTERS DJDK0005759

HEY PIXIES DJDK0005760

HEY BABY DJ OTIZ DJDK0005761

HEY BABY NO DOUBT FT. BOUNTY KILLER DJDK0005762

HEY BLONDIE SHOWTUNES - BARBIE (2023 MOVIE) - DOMINIC FIKEDJDK0005763

HEY BOBBY OSLIN, KT DJDK0005764

HEY BROTHER AVICII DJDK0005765

HEY CALIFORNIA PARDI, JON DJDK0005766

HEY COWBOY COLE, DEVON DJDK0005767

HEY DADDY (DADDY'S HOME) USHER FT. PLIES DJDK0005768

HEY DRIVER BRYAN, ZACH & THE WAR & TREATY DJDK0005769

HEY GOOD LOOKIN' WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0005770

HEY HEY WE'RE THE MONKEES MONKEES, THE DJDK0005771

HEY HEY WHAT CAN I DO LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0005772

HEY JEALOUSY GIN BLOSSOMS DJDK0005773

HEY JOE HENDRIX, JIMI DJDK0005774

HEY JOE (HEY MOE) BANDY, MOE & JOE STAMPLEY DJDK0005775

HEY JOE! SMITH, CARL DJDK0005776

HEY JUDE BEATLES, THE DJDK0005777

HEY JULIET LMNT DJDK0005778

HEY LEONARDO (SHE LIKES ME FOR ME) BLESSED UNION OF SOULS DJDK0005779

HEY LORETTA LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0005780

HEY MA CAM'RON DJDK0005781



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HEY MAMA BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0005782

HEY MAN, NICE SHOT (ALBUM VERSION) FILTER DJDK0005783

HEY MERCEDES POST MALONE DJDK0005784

HEY MR. COTTONPICKER FORD, "TENNESSE" ERNIE DJDK0005785

HEY STEPHEN SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0005786

HEY THERE CLOONEY, ROSEMARY DJDK0005787

HEY THERE GRACE, STEPHANIE DJDK0005788

HEY THERE DELILAH PLAIN WHITE T'S DJDK0005789

HEY THERE LONELY GIRL HOLMAN, EDDIE DJDK0005790

HEY WON'T YOU PLAY) ANOTHER SOMEBODY DONE SOMEBODY WRONG SONGTHOMAS, B.J. DJDK0005791

HEY YA SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0005792

HEY YA! OUTKAST DJDK0005793

HEY YA! POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & SARA NIEMIETZ DJDK0005794

HEY YOU BACHMAN-TURNER OVERDRIVE DJDK0005795

HEY YOU PINK FLOYD DJDK0005796

HEY! BABY CHANNEL, BRUCE DJDK0005797

HEY, BROTHER, POUR THE WINE MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0005798

HEY, JACK BLOCK, PRISCILLA DJDK0005799

HEY, LITTLE SONGBIRD SHOWTUNES - HADESTOWN (MUSICAL) DJDK0005800

HEY, SOUL SISTER TRAIN DJDK0005801

HICKTOWN ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0005802

HIDDEN AGENDA DAVID, CRAIG DJDK0005803

HIDDEN AWAY GROBAN, JOSH DJDK0005804

HIDE IN YOUR SHELL SUPERTRAMP DJDK0005805

HIDE MY GUN POST MALONE & HARDY DJDK0005806

HIDE THE WINE PEARCE, CARLY DJDK0005807

HIDE U KOSHEEN DJDK0005808

HIDIN' BEHING THIS MICROPHONE (ACOUSTIC) BOWEN, WADE & CODY JOHNSON DJDK0005809

HIGH SANCHEZ, STEPHEN DJDK0005810

HIGH BLUNT, JAMES DJDK0005811

HIGH AND DRY RADIOHEAD DJDK0005812

HIGH BY THE BEACH DEL REY, LANA DJDK0005813

HIGH COTTON ALABAMA DJDK0005814

HIGH ENOUGH DAMN YANKEES DJDK0005815

HIGH HOPES PANIC! AT THE DISCO DJDK0005816

HIGH HOPES SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0005817

HIGH INFIDELITY SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0005818

HIGH NOTE BENTLEY, DIERKS & BILLY STRINGS DJDK0005819

HIGH ROAD BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0005820

HIGH ROAD WETZEL, KOE & JESSIE MURPH DJDK0005821

HIGH SCHOOL NEVER ENDS BOWLING FOR SOUP DJDK0005822

HIGH TIME JOHN, ELTON DJDK0005823

HIGH TIME NICKLEBACK DJDK0005824

HIGH VOLTAGE LINKIN PARK DJDK0005825

HIGHER CREED DJDK0005826

HIGHER CRUZ, TAIO FT. KYLIE MINOGUE DJDK0005827

HIGHER RIHANNA DJDK0005828



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HIGHER STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0005829

HIGHER GROUND BATTLES, LEMMIE DJDK0005830

HIGHER GROUND RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0005831

HIGHER GROUND WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0005832

HIGHER LOVE HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0005833

HIGHER LOVE WINWOOD, STEVE DJDK0005834

HIGHER LOVE (REMIX) HOUSTON, WHITNEY & KYGO DJDK0005835

HIGHWAY SHABOOZEY DJDK0005836

HIGHWAY 20 RIDE BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0005837

HIGHWAY 61 REVISITED DYLAN, BOB DJDK0005838

HIGHWAY BOYS BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0005839

HIGHWAY DON'T CARE MCGRAW, TIM & TAYLOR SWIFT & KEITH URBANDJDK0005840

HIGHWAY ROBBERY TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0005841

HIGHWAY SONG BLACKFOOT DJDK0005842

HIGHWAY TO HELL AC/DC DJDK0005843

HIGHWAY TUNE GRETA VAN FLEET DJDK0005844

HILLBILLIES HOT APPLE PIE DJDK0005845

HILLBILLY HIPPIE WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0005846

HILLBILLY ROCK STUART, MARTY DJDK0005847

HILLBILLY SHOES MONTGOMERY GENTRY DJDK0005848

HILLS, THE WEEKND, THE DJDK0005849

HILLYBILLY BLOOD STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0005850

HI-LO (HOLLOW) BRIGGS, BISHOP DJDK0005851

HIM & I HALSEY FT. G-EAZY DJDK0005852

HINDI SAD DIAMONDS SHOWTUNES - MOULIN ROUGE (FILM 2001) DJDK0005853

HIND'S HALL MACKLEMORE DJDK0005854

HIP TO BE SQUARE LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0005855

HIPOCRESIA EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0005856

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE GEORGIA SATELITES DJDK0005857

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE SWINGING BLUE JEANS, THE DJDK0005858

HIPS DON'T LIE SHAKIRA FT. WYCLEF JEAN DJDK0005859

HIS LATEST FLAME (MARIE'S THE NAME) PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0005860

HISS MEGAN THEE STALLION DJDK0005861

HISTORY ONE DIRECTION DJDK0005862

HISTORY TENACIOUS D DJDK0005863

HISTORY HAS ITS EYES ON YOU SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0005864

HIT 'EM UP 2PAC & OUTLAWZ DJDK0005865

HIT 'EM UP STYLE CANTRELL, BLU DJDK0005866

HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT BENATAR, PAT DJDK0005867

HIT THAT OFFSPRING, THE DJDK0005868

HIT THE LIGHTS JAY SEAN FT. LIL' WAYNE DJDK0005869

HIT THE ROAD JACK CHARLES, RAY DJDK0005870

HITCH A RIDE BOSTON DJDK0005871

HITCHIN' A RIDE VANITY FARE DJDK0005872

HITS DIFFERENT SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0005873

HO HEY LUMINEERS, THE DJDK0005874

HO HO F###### HO WILSON, KEVIN "BLOODY" DJDK0005875



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HO HO HO SIA DJDK0005876

HOAX SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0005877

HOEDOWN THROWDOWN DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA DJDK0005878

HOKEY POKEY ANTHONY, RAY DJDK0005879

HOKEY POKEY, THE CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0005880

HOLD A WOMAN COVINGTON, BUCKY DJDK0005881

HOLD BACK THE WATER BACHMAN-TURNER OVERDRIVE DJDK0005882

HOLD IT AGAINST ME SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0005883

HOLD ME FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0005884

HOLD ME CLOSER JOHN, ELTON & BRITNEY SPEARS DJDK0005885

HOLD ME DOWN HALSEY DJDK0005886

HOLD ME LIKE A GRUDGE FALL OUT BOY DJDK0005887

HOLD ME TIGHT NASH, JOHNNY DJDK0005888

HOLD ME, THRILL ME, KISS ME CARTER, MEL DJDK0005889

HOLD MY HALO WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0005890

HOLD MY HAND GLYNNE, JESS DJDK0005891

HOLD MY HAND HOOTIE & THE BLOWFISH DJDK0005892

HOLD MY HAND JACKSON, MICHAEL FT. AKON DJDK0005893

HOLD MY HAND LADY GAGA DJDK0005894

HOLD ON ADELE DJDK0005895

HOLD ON ALABAMA SHAKES DJDK0005896

HOLD ON BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0005897

HOLD ON EN VOGUE DJDK0005898

HOLD ON GOOD CHARLOTTE DJDK0005899

HOLD ON JONAS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0005900

HOLD ON WILSON PHILLIPS DJDK0005901

HOLD ON LOOSELY .38 SPECIAL DJDK0005902

HOLD ON LOOSELY .38 SPECIAL DJDK0005903

HOLD ON ME JELLY ROLL DJDK0005904

HOLD ON TIGHT ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA DJDK0005905

HOLD ON TIL MAY PIERCE THE VEIL & LINDSAY TAMEN DJDK0005906

HOLD ON TO MEMORIES DISTURBED DJDK0005907

HOLD ON TO MY HEART GENESIS DJDK0005908

HOLD ON TO THE NIGHT MARX, RICHARD DJDK0005909

HOLD ON WHEN YOU GET LOVE AND LET STARS DJDK0005910

HOLD ON! I'M COMIN' SAM & DAVE DJDK0005911

HOLD ON, WE'RE GOING HOME DRAKE FT. MAJID JORDAN DJDK0005912

HOLD THE LINE TOTO DJDK0005913

HOLD THE LINE (2023 REISSUE) TOTO DJDK0005914

HOLD THE PHONE (LIVE) MILLER, TOR DJDK0005915

HOLD YOU IN MY ARMS LAMONTAGNE, RAY DJDK0005916

HOLD YOUR HEAD UP ARGENT DJDK0005917

HOLDING BACK THE YEARS SIMPLY RED DJDK0005918

HOLDING HER AND LOVING YOU CONLEY, EARL THOMAS DJDK0005919

HOLDING ON ZIMMERMAN, BAILEY DJDK0005920

HOLDING ON WINWOOD, STEVE DJDK0005921

HOLDING ON TO YOU twentyone pilots DJDK0005922



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HOLDING OUT FOR A HERO TYLER, BONNIE DJDK0005923

HOLE HEARTED EXTREME DJDK0005924

HOLE IN MY SOUL AEROSMITH DJDK0005925

HOLE IN MY SOUL AEROSMITH DJDK0005926

HOLE IN THE BOTTLE BALLERINI, KELSEA DJDK0005927

HOLES IN THE FLOOR OF HEAVEN WARINER, STEVE DJDK0005928

HOLIDAE IN CHINGY, SNOOP DOGG, & LUDACRIS DJDK0005929

HOLIDAY GREEN DAY DJDK0005930

HOLIDAY MADONNA DJDK0005931

HOLIDAY IN CAMBODIA DEAD KENNEDYS DJDK0005932

HOLIDAY IN SPAIN COUNTING CROWS DJDK0005933

HOLIDAY PARTY DAN + SHAY DJDK0005934

HOLIDAY ROAD BUCKINGHAM, LINDSEY DJDK0005935

HOLLABACK GIRL STEFANI, GWEN DJDK0005936

HOLLER BACK LOST TRAILERS DJDK0005937

HOLLON GLORILLA DJDK0005938

HOLLY JOLLY CHRISTMAS IVES, BURL DJDK0005939

HOLLYWOOD BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0005940

HOLLYWOOD FOREVER CEMETERY SINGS FATHER JOHN MISTY DJDK0005941

HOLLYWOOD NIGHTS SEGER, BOB DJDK0005942

HOLY NORDEMAN, NICHOLE DJDK0005943

HOLY DIVER DIO, RONNIE JAMES DJDK0005944

HOLY GRAIL JAY-Z FT. JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE DJDK0005945

HOLY MOUNTAINS SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0005946

HOLY ONE FIGUEROA, ANAYSHA DJDK0005947

HOLY SMOKES ZIMMERMAN, BAILEY DJDK0005948

HOLY WARS…THE PUNISHMENT DUE MEGADETH DJDK0005949

HOLY WATER BAD COMPANY DJDK0005950

HOLY WATER MARSHMELLOW & JELLY ROLL DJDK0005951

HOME BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0005952

HOME BYBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0005953

HOME CHER & MICHAEL BUBLE DJDK0005954

HOME DAUGHTRY DJDK0005955

HOME DIFFIE, JOE DJDK0005956

HOME DISNEY - BEAUTY & THE BEAST DJDK0005957

HOME GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0005958

HOME MACHINE GUN KELLY & XAMBASSADORS & BEBE REXADJDK0005959

HOME PHILLIP PHILLIPS DJDK0005960

HOME SHARPE, EDWARD & THE MAGNETIC ZEROSDJDK0005961

HOME SHOWTUNES - BEETLEJUICE DJDK0005962

HOME (DIANA ROSS) SHOWTUNES - THE WIZ - FILM DJDK0005963

HOME AGAIN KING, CAROLE DJDK0005964

HOME SWEET HOME MOTLEY CRUE DJDK0005965

HOME TO DONEGAL CARTER, NATHAN DJDK0005966

HOMEBOY CHURCH, ERIC DJDK0005967

HOMEBREAKER DAVIS, SKEETER DJDK0005968

HOMECOMING QUEEN'S GOT A GUN, THE BROWN, JULIE DJDK0005969



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HOMEMADE DYNAMITE LORDE & KHALID, POST MALONE & SZA DJDK0005970

HOMESICK KAHAN, NOAH DJDK0005971

HOMESICK KAHAN, NOAH & SAM FENDER DJDK0005972

HOMETOWN GIRL TURNER, JOSH DJDK0005973

HOMETOWN GLORY ADELE DJDK0005974

HOMEWRECKER WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0005975

HOMICIDE LOGIC & EMINEM DJDK0005976

HONEST CHAINSMOKERS, THE DJDK0005977

HONESTY JOEL, BILLY DJDK0005978

HONESTY PINK SWEAT$ DJDK0005979

HONEY CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0005980

HONEY GOLDSBORO, BOBBY DJDK0005981

HONEY KEHLANI DJDK0005982

HONEY (ARE U COMING?) MANESKIN DJDK0005983

HONEY (OPEN THAT DOOR) SKAGGS, RICKY DJDK0005984

HONEY BEE PETTY, TOM DJDK0005985

HONEY BEE SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0005986

HONEY I'M HOME TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0005987

HONEY PAIN WETZEL, KOE DJDK0005988

HONEY, HONEY SHOWTUNES - MAMMA MIA! - MOVIE DJDK0005989

HONEY, HONEY SHOWTUNES - MAMMA MIA! (MUSICAL) DJDK0005990

HONEY, I'M GOOD GRAMMER, ANDY DJDK0005991

HONEYBEE HEAD AND THE HEART, THE DJDK0005992

HONEYCOMB RODGERS, JIMMIE DJDK0005993

HONKEY TONK WOMEN ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0005994

HONKY CAT JOHN, ELTON DJDK0005995

HONKY TONK ATTITUDE DIFFIE, JOE DJDK0005996

HONKY TONK BADONKADONK ADKINS, TRACE DJDK0005997

HONKY TONK BLUES JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0005998

HONKY TONK FLAME CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0005999

HONKY TONK HALL OF FAME STRAIT, GEORGE & CHRIS STAPLETON DJDK0006000

HONKY TONK HEROES JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0006001

HONKY TONK HIGHWAY COMBS, LUKE DJDK0006002

HONKY TONK MERRY GO ROUND CLINE, PATSY DJDK0006003

HONKY TONK SONG PIERCE, WEBB DJDK0006004

HONKY TONK TIME MACHINE STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0006005

HONKY TONK TRUTH BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0006006

HONKY TONK U KEITH, TOBY DJDK0006007

HONKY TONKIN' WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0006008

HOOCHIE MAMMA 2 LIVE CREW, THE DJDK0006009

HOOD LOVE BLIGE, MARY J. FT. TREY SONGZ DJDK0006010

HOOK BLUES TRAVELER DJDK0006011

HOOKED ON A FEELING BLUE SWEDE DJDK0006012

HOOKER WITH A P@#!S TOOL DJDK0006013

HOPE DESCENDENTS DJDK0006014

HOPE ON THE ROCKS KEITH, TOBY DJDK0006015

HOPE THAT'S TRUE WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0006016



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HOPE YOU GET LONELY TONIGHT SWINDELL, COLE DJDK0006017

HOPEFUL RITTER, JOSH DJDK0006018

HOPELESS WANDERER MUMFORD & SONS DJDK0006019

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED TO YOU NEWTON-JOHN, OLIVIA DJDK0006020

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED TO YOU SHOWTUNES - GREASE DJDK0006021

HORIZONTAL BOP SEGER, BOB DJDK0006022

HOSTAGE EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0006023

HOT LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0006024

HOT BLOODED FOREIGNER DJDK0006025

HOT CHILD IN THE CITY GLIDER, NICK DJDK0006026

HOT DOG! THEY MIGHT BE GIANTS (MICKEY MOUSE CLUBHOUSE)DJDK0006027

HOT FOR TEACHER VAN HALEN DJDK0006028

HOT FUN IN THE SUMMERTIME SLY & THE FAMILY STONE DJDK0006029

HOT GIRL BUMMER BLACKBEAR DJDK0006030

HOT GIRL SUMMER MEGAN THEE STALLION & NICKI MINAJ & TY DOLLAR SIGNDJDK0006031

HOT GIRL SUMMER [EXPLICIT] MEGAN THEE STALLION FT. NICKI MINAJ & TY DOLLAR $IGNDJDK0006032

HOT GIRLS IN LOVE LOVERBOY DJDK0006033

HOT HOT HOT ARROW DJDK0006034

HOT HOT HOT!! CURE, THE DJDK0006035

HOT IN HERRE NELLY DJDK0006036

HOT IN THE CITY IDOL, BILLY DJDK0006037

HOT LEGS STEWART, ROD DJDK0006038

HOT MAMA ADKINS, TRACE DJDK0006039

HOT 'N' COLD PERRY, KATY DJDK0006040

HOT N1**A BOBBY SHMURDA DJDK0006041

HOT PATOOTIE-BLESS MY SOUL SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0006042

HOT ROD LINCOLN COMMANDER CODY DJDK0006043

HOT SH$T [EXPLICIT] CARDI B, KAYNE WEST, & LIL DURK DJDK0006044

HOT STUFF ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0006045

HOT STUFF SUMMER, DONNA DJDK0006046

HOT TO GO! CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0006047

HOT UPTOWN CABELLO, CAMILA & DRAKE DJDK0006048

HOT WINGS (I WANNA PARTY) (RIO - MOVIE) WILL.I.AM & JAMIE FOXX & ANNE HATHAWAYDJDK0006049

HOT, HOT, HOT POINDEXTER, BUSTER DJDK0006050

HOTEL CALIFORNIA (FULL VERSION) EAGLES, THE DJDK0006051

HOTEL CALIFORNIA (SHORT VERSION) EAGLES, THE DJDK0006052

HOTEL ROOM SERVICE PITBULL FT. NICOLE SCHERZINGER DJDK0006053

HOTEL SONG SPEKTOR, REGINA DJDK0006054

HOTLINE BLING DRAKE DJDK0006055

HOTWIRE BALLAS, MARK DJDK0006056

HOUDINI EMINEM DJDK0006057

HOUDINI LIPA, DUA DJDK0006058

HOUDINI (ADAM PORT MIX) LIPA, DUA DJDK0006059

HOUND DOG PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0006060

HOUNDS OF LOVE BUSH, KATE DJDK0006061

HOUSE FIRE CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0006062

HOUSE IS A ROCKIN', THE VAUGHAN, STEVIE RAY DJDK0006063



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HOUSE OF CARDS RADIOHEAD DJDK0006064

HOUSE OF GOLD twentyone pilots DJDK0006065

HOUSE OF MEMORIES PANIC! AT THE DISCO DJDK0006066

HOUSE OF THE RISING SUN CHAPMAN, TRACY DJDK0006067

HOUSE OF THE RISING SUN FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0006068

HOUSE OF THE RISING SUN, THE ANIMALS, THE DJDK0006069

HOUSE OF WOLVES MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0006070

HOUSE PARTY HUNT, SAM DJDK0006071

HOUSE TOUR CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0006072

HOUSES OF THE HOLY LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0006073

HOUSEWIFE'S PRAYER PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0006074

HOUSTON (MEANS I'M ONE DAY CLOSER TO YOU)GATLIN, LARRY DJDK0006075

HOW AM I DOIN'? BENTLEY, DIERKS DJDK0006076

HOW AM I SUPPOSE TO LIVE WITHOUT YOU BRANIGAN, LAURA DJDK0006077

HOW AM I SUPPOSED TO LIVE WITHOUT YOU BOLTON, MICHAEL DJDK0006078

HOW BAD CAN I BE? (ESTER DEAN) SHOWTUNES - THE LORAX (FILM) DJDK0006079

HOW BAD DO YOU WANT ME LADY GAGA DJDK0006080

HOW BIZARRE OMC DJDK0006081

HOW BLUE CAN YOU GET (THE LOUISIANA GATOR BOYS)SHOWTUNES - BLUES BROTHERS 2000 (FILM)DJDK0006082

HOW 'BOUT YOU CHURCH, ERIC DJDK0006083

HOW CAN I HELP YOU SAY GOODBYE LOVELESS, PATTY DJDK0006084

HOW CAN YOU MEND A BROKEN HEART GREEN, AL DJDK0006085

HOW COULD I WANT MORE SPEARS, JAMIE LYNN DJDK0006086

HOW COULD YOU MURPH, JESSIE DJDK0006087

HOW DARE YOU? FIASCO, LUPE FT. BILAL DJDK0006088

HOW DEEP IS YOUR LOVE SWEAT, KEITH DJDK0006089

HOW DO I BREATHE MARIO DJDK0006090

HOW DO I LIVE RIMES, LEANN DJDK0006091

HOW DO I LIVE YEARWOOD, TRISHA DJDK0006092

HOW DO I MAKE YOU RONSTADT, LINDA DJDK0006093

HOW DO YOU GET THAT LONLEY LARSEN, BLAINE DJDK0006094

HOW DO YOU LIKE ME NOW!? KEITH, TOBY DJDK0006095

HOW DO YOU SLEEP SMITH, SAM DJDK0006096

HOW DO YOU SLEEP? MCCARTNEY, JESSIE DJDK0006097

HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER DISNEY - BEAUTY & THE BEAST (LIVE ACTION 2017)DJDK0006098

HOW DOES IF FEEL TO BE FORGOTTEN GOMEZ, SELENA & BENNY BLANCO DJDK0006099

HOW DOES IT FEEL LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0006100

HOW FAR DO YOU WANNA GO GLORIANA DJDK0006101

HOW FAR I'LL GO DISNEY - MOANA DJDK0006102

HOW FAR I'LL GO (REPRISE) DISNEY - MOANA DJDK0006103

HOW FAR WE'VE COME MATCHBOX 20 DJDK0006104

HOW FAR WILL WE TAKE IT? PECK, ORVILLE & NOAH CYRUS DJDK0006105

HOW FOREVER FEELS CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0006106

HOW GREAT THOU ART JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0006107

HOW GREAT THOU ART PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0006108

HOW GREAT THOU ART WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0006109

HOW I DO JONATHAS FT. CHRIS LANDRY DJDK0006110



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HOW I FEEL MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0006111

HOW I ROLL MARS, CHARLIE DJDK0006112

HOW I'M FEELING NOW CAPALDI, LEWIS DJDK0006113

HOW IT'S DONE KPOP DEMON HUNTERS DJDK0006114

HOW LONG PUTH, CHARLIE DJDK0006115

HOW LONG GONE BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0006116

HOW LONG IS LONG ENOUGH BURNS & POE DJDK0006117

HOW MANY DRINKS? MIGUEL & KENDRICK LAMAR DJDK0006118

HOW MANY LICKS? LIL' KIM FT. SISQO DJDK0006119

HOW MANY TIMES, HOW MANY LIES PUSSYCAT DOLLS DJDK0006120

HOW MUCH IS THAT DOGGIE IN THE WINDOW CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0006121

HOW SOON IS NOW? SMITHS, THE DJDK0006122

HOW SWEET IT IS (TO BE LOVED BY YOU) TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0006123

HOW TO BE A COUNTRY STAR STATLER BROTHERS, THE DJDK0006124

HOW TO BE LONELY ORA, RITA DJDK0006125

HOW TO LOVE LIL' WAYNE DJDK0006126

HOW TO SAVE A LIFE FRAY, THE DJDK0006127

HOW TO TOUCH A GIRL JOJO DJDK0006128

HOW WE DO GAME, THE & 50 CENT DJDK0006129

HOW WILL I KNOW HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0006130

HOW WILL I LAUGH TOMORROW SUICIDAL TENDENCIES DJDK0006131

HOW YOU DOIN'? LITTLE MIX & MISSY ELLIOT DJDK0006132

HOW YOU GONNA ACT LIKE THAT TYRESE DJDK0006133

HOW YOU LEAVE A MAN FAITH, PALOMA DJDK0006134

HOW YOU REMIND ME NICKELBACK DJDK0006135

HOW YOU SAMBA KRISS KROSS AMSTERDAM & SOFIA REYES & TINE TEMPAHDJDK0006136

HOWL BEWARE OF DARKNESS DJDK0006137

HOWL FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0006138

HOWLING AT NOTHING RATELIFF, NATHANIEL & THE NIGHT SWEATSDJDK0006139

HOW'S IT GONNA BE THIRD EYE BLIND DJDK0006140

HOW'S THE WORLD TREATING YOU TAYLOR, JAMES & ALISON KRAUSS DJDK0006141

HOW'S YOUR WHOLE…FAMILY PETERS, RED DJDK0006142

HP MALUMA DJDK0006143

HUMAN HUMAN LEAGUE DJDK0006144

HUMAN JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0006145

HUMAN KILLERS, THE DJDK0006146

HUMAN KRAVITZ, LENNY DJDK0006147

HUMAN PERRI, CHRISTINA DJDK0006148

HUMAN RAG 'N BONE MAN DJDK0006149

HUMAN BEHAVIOUR BJORK DJDK0006150

HUMAN FLY CRAMPS, THE DJDK0006151

HUMANKIND COLDPLAY DJDK0006152

HUMBLE AND KIND MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0006153

HUMBLE. LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0006154

HUMMERS IN HEAVEN MARTIN, BARRY DJDK0006155

HUMOURS OF THE WHISKEY (LIVE THE CURRENT STUDIO)HOZIER DJDK0006156

HUMP DE BUMP RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0006157



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

HUMPTY DANCE, THE DIGITAL UNDERGROUND DJDK0006158

HUNGER FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0006159

HUNGER STRIKE TEMPLE OF THE DOG DJDK0006160

HUNGOVER LANGLEY, ELLA DJDK0006161

HUNGOVER IN A CHURCH PEW JELLY ROLL DJDK0006162

HUNGRY EYES CARMEN, ERIC DJDK0006163

HUNGRY FOR HEAVEN DIO DJDK0006164

HUNGRY HEART SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0006165

HUNGRY LIKE THE WOLF DURAN DURAN DJDK0006166

HUNGRY LIKE THE WOLF REEL BIG FISH DJDK0006167

HUNTER'S MOON GHOST (BAND) DJDK0006168

HUNTER'S WIFE, THE PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0006169

HURDY GURDY MAN DONOVAN DJDK0006170

HURRICANE COMBS, LUKE DJDK0006171

HURRICANE MENDLER, BRIDGIT DJDK0006172

HURRICANE OWL EYES DJDK0006173

HURRICANE DRUNK FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0006174

HURRY UP TOMORROW WEEKND, THE DJDK0006175

HURT CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0006176

HURT NINE INCH NAILS DJDK0006177

HURT ME BAD (IN A REAL GOOD WAY) LOVELESS, PATTY DJDK0006178

HURT SO BAD LITTLE ANTHONY & THE IMPERIALS DJDK0006179

HURTING EACH OTHER CARPENTERS, THE DJDK0006180

HURTS LIKE HEAVEN COLDPLAY DJDK0006181

HURTS SO GOOD MELLENCAMP, JOHN DJDK0006182

HURTS SO GOOD MELLENCAMP, JOHN COUGAR DJDK0006183

HUSAVIK SHOWTUNES - EUROVISION SONG CONTEST: THE STORYDJDK0006184

HUSH SHAKER, KULA DJDK0006185

HUSH HUSH PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0006186

HUSH HUSH PUSSYCAT DOLLS DJDK0006187

HYMN TO VIRGIL HOZIER DJDK0006188

HYPERACTIVE! DOLBY, THOMAS DJDK0006189

HYPNOSIS SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0006190

HYPNOTIZE NOTORIOUS B.I.G. DJDK0006191

HYPNOTIZE SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0006192

HYPOTHETICALS LAKE STREET DRIVE DJDK0006193

HYSTERIA DEF LEPPARD DJDK0006194

HYSTERIA DEF LEPPARD DJDK0006195

I 2 I (EYE TO EYE) (TEVIN CAMPBELL) DISNEY - A GOOFY MOVIE DJDK0006196

I AIN'T A BITCH LYNNE, ALUARA DJDK0006197

I AIN'T COMIN' BACK WALLEN, MORGAN & POST MALONE DJDK0006198

I AIN'T LIVING LONG LIKE THIS JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0006199

I AIN'T LIVING LONG LIKE THIS (LIVE) STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0006200

I AIN'T MAD A CHA 2PAC & DANNY BOY DJDK0006201

I AIN'T NEVER PIERCE, WEBB DJDK0006202

I AIN'T NEVER TILLIS, MEL DJDK0006203

I AIN'T NO NICE GUY MOTORHEAD & OZZY OSBOURNE & SLASH DJDK0006204



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

I AIN'T NO QUITTER BOYD, CRAIG WAYNE FT. DAVID FRAISER DJDK0006205

I AIN'T SUPERSTITIOUS BECK, JEFF GROUP DJDK0006206

I AIN'T THE ONE LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0006207

I AIN'T WORRIED ONEREPUBLIC DJDK0006208

I AIN'T WORRIED ABOUT IT BROWN BAND, ZAC DJDK0006209

I ALONE LIVE (BAND) DJDK0006210

I ALWAYS LIKED THAT BEST THOMSON, CYNDI DJDK0006211

I AM BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0006212

I AM A MAN OF CONSTANT SORROW SOGGY BOTTOM BOYS, THE DJDK0006213

I AM A PATRIOT LITTLE STEVEN & THE DISCIPLES OF SOUL DJDK0006214

I AM AN ALCOHOLIC NOFX DJDK0006215

I AM MINE PEARL JAM DJDK0006216

I AM MOANA (SONG OF THE ANCESTORS) DISNEY - MOANA DJDK0006217

I AM NOT OKAY JELLY ROLL DJDK0006218

I AM THE FIRE HALESTORM DJDK0006219

I AM THE HIGHWAY AUDIOSLAVE DJDK0006220

I AM THE VERY MODEL SHOWTUNES - PIRATES OF PENZANCE DJDK0006221

I AM WOMAN REDDY, HELEN DJDK0006222

I AM WOMAN SPARKS, JORDIN DJDK0006223

I AM, I FEEL ALISHA'S ATTIC DJDK0006224

I AM…I SAID DIAMOND, NEIL DJDK0006225

I AND LOVE AND YOU AVETTE BROTHERS, THE DJDK0006226

I APOLOGIZE FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0006227

I BELIEVE BLESSED UNION OF SOULS DJDK0006228

I BELIEVE DIAMOND RIO DJDK0006229

I BELIEVE PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0006230

I BELIEVE STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0006231

I BELIEVE TEARS FOR FEARS DJDK0006232

I BELIEVE WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0006233

I BELIEVE I CAN FLY KELLY, R. DJDK0006234

I BELIEVE IN A THING CALLED LOVE DARKNESS, THE DJDK0006235

I BELIEVE IN LOVE DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0006236

I BELIEVE IN MUSIC DAVIS, MAC DJDK0006237

I BELIEVE IN SANTA CLAUS ROGERS, KENNY & DOLLY PARTON DJDK0006238

I BELIEVE IN YOU WILLIAMS, DON DJDK0006239

I BET ON LOSING DOGS MITSKI DJDK0006240

I BET YOU LOOK GOOD ON THE DANCEFLOOR ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0006241

I BET YOU THINK ABOUT ME (TAYLOR'S VERSION)SWIFT, TAYLOR & CHRIS STAPLETON DJDK0006242

I BREATHE IN, I BREATHE OUT CAGLE, CHRIS DJDK0006243

I BUILT THIS WALL HAYES, AMBER DJDK0006244

I CALL IT LOVE RICHIE, LIONEL DJDK0006245

I CALLED HER) TENNESSEE DUGGER, TIM DJDK0006246

I CAN CHANGE LCD SOUNDSYSTEM DJDK0006247

I CAN DO IT WITH A BROKEN HEART SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0006248

I CAN DREAM ABOUT YOU HARTMAN, DAN DJDK0006249

I CAN FEEL IT BROWN, KANE DJDK0006250

I CAN FIX HIM (NO REALLY I CAN) SWIFT, TAYOR DJDK0006251



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

I CAN HEAR MUSIC BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0006252

I CAN HEAR THE BELLS SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0006253

I CAN HELP SWAN, BILLY DJDK0006254

I CAN LOVE YOU BLIGE, MARY J. & LIL KIM DJDK0006255

I CAN LOVE YOU BETTER DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0006256

I CAN MAKE YOU A MAN SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0006257

I CAN MAKE YOU A MAN:REPRISE SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0006258

I CAN ONLY IMAGINE MERCYME DJDK0006259

I CAN SEE CLEARLY NOW CLIFF, JIMMY DJDK0006260

I CAN SEE CLEARLY NOW NASH, JOHNNY DJDK0006261

I CAN SEE FOR MILES WHO, THE DJDK0006262

I CAN SEE YOU SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0006263

I CAN SLEEP WHEN I'M DEAD CARROLL, JASON MICHAEL DJDK0006264

I CAN TELL BY THE WAY YOU DANCE GOSDIN, VERN DJDK0006265

I CAN'T DANCE GENESIS DJDK0006266

I CAN'T DECIDE SCISSOR SISTERS DJDK0006267

I CAN'T DO IT ALONE SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO (MUSICAL) DJDK0006268

I CAN'T EXPLAIN SCORPIONS DJDK0006269

I CAN'T EXPLAIN WHO, THE DJDK0006270

I CAN'T FEEL MY FACE WEEKND, THE DJDK0006271

I CAN'T FEEL YOU ANYMORE LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0006272

I CAN'T GET NEXT TO YOU LENNOX, ANNIE DJDK0006273

I CAN'T GET NEXT TO YOU TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0006274

I CAN'T GET NO SATISFACTION ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0006275

I CAN'T GO FOR THAT (NO CAN DO) HALL & OATES DJDK0006276

I CAN'T HATE YOU ANYMORE LACHEY, NICK DJDK0006277

I CAN'T HELP IF I'M STILL IN LOVE WITH YOU WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0006278

I CAN'T HELP MYSELF (SUGARPIE HONEYBUNCH)FOUR TOPS, THE DJDK0006279

I CAN'T LOVE YOU ANYMORE MORRIS, MAREN DJDK0006280

I CAN'T LOVE YOU BACK CORBIN, EASTON DJDK0006281

I CAN'T MAKE YOU LOVE ME RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0006282

I CAN'T QUIT YOU BABY LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0006283

I CAN'T SAY NO SHOWTUNES - OKLAHOMA! DJDK0006284

I CAN'T STAND IT CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0006285

I CAN'T STAND THE RAIN TURNER, TINA DJDK0006286

I CAN'T STAND UP FOR FALLING DOWN COSTELLO, ELVIS DJDK0006287

I CAN'T STOP LOVING YOU CHARLES, RAY DJDK0006288

I CAN'T STOP LOVING YOU WELLS, KITTY DJDK0006289

I CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF OF YOU DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL DJDK0006290

I CAN'T UNLOVE YOU ROGERS, KENNY DJDK0006291

I CAN'T WAIT NICKS, STEVIE DJDK0006292

I CARE MAYSA DJDK0006293

I CAUGHT MYSELF PARAMORE DJDK0006294

I CHOOSE YOU BAREILLES, SARA DJDK0006295

I CHOOSE YOU STEELDRIVERS, THE DJDK0006296

I COULD BE THE ONE TEMPELTON, GLEN DJDK0006297

I COULD FALL IN LOVE SELENA DJDK0006298



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

I COULD HAVE DANCED ALL NIGHT SHOWTUNES - MY FAIR LADY DJDK0006299

I COULD NOT ASK FOR MORE EVANS, SARA DJDK0006300

I COULD SAY ALLEN, LILY DJDK0006301

I CROSS MY HEART STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0006302

I DARE YOU RASCAL FLATTS & JONAS BROTHERS DJDK0006303

I DESERVE A DRINK WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0006304

I DID IT MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0006305

I DIDN'T CHANGE MY NUMBER EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0006306

I DIDN'T KNOW MY OWN STRENGTH HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0006307

I DIDN'T PLAN IT (FROM "WAITRESS"-THE MUSICAL)BAREILLES, SARA DJDK0006308

I DIDN'T WANT TO NEED YOU HEART (BAND) DJDK0006309

I DIG ROCK AND ROLL MUSIC PETER, PAUL & MARY DJDK0006310

I DISAPPEAR METALLICA DJDK0006311

I DO CAILLAT, COLBIE DJDK0006312

I DO CARDI B & SZA DJDK0006313

I DO GEILS, J. BAND DJDK0006314

I DO GRAMMAR, ANDY & MADDIE TAE DJDK0006315

I DO TOYA DJDK0006316

I DO (CHERISH YOU) 98 DEGREES DJDK0006317

I DO (CHERISH YOU) WILLS, MARK DJDK0006318

I DON'T BELIEVE IN LOVE QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0006319

I DON'T BELIEVE YOU PINK DJDK0006320

I DON'T CARE FALL OUT BOY DJDK0006321

I DON'T CARE SKAGGS, RICKY DJDK0006322

I DON'T CARE (JUST AS LONG AS YOU LOVE ME)OWENS, BUCK DJDK0006323

I DON'T DANCE BRICE, LEE DJDK0006324

I DON'T DANCE DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 2 DJDK0006325

I DON'T FEEL LIKE DANCIN' SCISSOR SISTERS DJDK0006326

I DON'T F--K WITH YOU BIG SEAN FT. E40 DJDK0006327

I DON'T HAVE ANYTHING VAST DJDK0006328

I DON'T HAVE THE HEART INGRAM, JAMES DJDK0006329

I DON'T HURT ANYMORE SNOW, HANK DJDK0006330

I DON'T KNOW OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0006331

I DON'T KNOW A THING ABOUT LOVE TWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0006332

I DON'T KNOW ENOUGH ABOUT YOU LEE, PEGGY DJDK0006333

I DON'T KNOW HOW TO LOVE HIM REDDY, HELEN DJDK0006334

I DON'T KNOW HOW TO LOVE HIM SHOWTUNES - JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR DJDK0006335

I DON'T KNOW HOW TO SAY GOODBYE (BANG BANGYAOKAM, DWIGHT & POST MALONE DJDK0006336

I DON'T KNOW WHAT LOVE IS (LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPER)SHOWTUNES - A STAR IS BORN DJDK0006337

I DON'T LOVE HERE ANYMORE LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0006338

I DON'T LOVE YOU MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0006339

I DON'T MIND SIMPSON, STURGILL DJDK0006340

I DON'T MIND USHER FT. JUICY J DJDK0006341

I DON'T NEED YOUR LOVE (Izuka Hoyle) SHOWTUNES - SIX DJDK0006342

I DON'T NEED YOUR ROCKIN' CHAIR JONES, GEORGE DJDK0006343

I DON'T THINK THAT I LIKE HER PUTH, CHARLIE DJDK0006344

I DON'T WANNA BE ME TYPE O NEGATIVE DJDK0006345



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

I DON'T WANNA CRY CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0006346

I DON'T WANNA CRY GATLIN, LARRY DJDK0006347

I DON'T WANNA FIGHT TURNER, TINA DJDK0006348

I DON'T WANNA LIVE FOREVER ZAYN FT. TAYLOR SWIFT DJDK0006349

I DON'T WANNA PLAY HOUSE WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0006350

I DON'T WANNA STOP OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0006351

I DON'T WANNA WAIT GUETTA, DAVID & ONEREPUBLIC DJDK0006352

I DON'T WANT THIS NIGHT TO END BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0006353

I DON'T WANT TO MONROE, ASHLEY DJDK0006354

I DON'T WANT TO BE DEGRAW, GAVIN DJDK0006355

I DON'T WANT TO BE A MEMORY EXILE DJDK0006356

I DON'T WANT TO BE IN LOVE (DANCE FLOOR ANTHEM)GOOD CHARLOTTE DJDK0006357

I DON'T WANT TO CHANGE THE WORLD OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0006358

I DON'T WANT TO FIGHT ALABAMA SHAKES DJDK0006359

I DON'T WANT TO GO ON WITH YOU LIKE THAT JOHN, ELTON DJDK0006360

I DON'T WANT TO LIVE WITHOUT YOU FOREIGNER DJDK0006361

I DON'T WANT TO MISS A THING AEROSMITH DJDK0006362

I DON'T WANT TO MISS A THING POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & SARA NIEMIETZ DJDK0006363

I DON'T WANT TO SET THE WORLD ON FIRE INK SPOTS, THE DJDK0006364

I DON'T WANT TO SPOIL THE PARTY BEATLES, THE DJDK0006365

I DON'T WANT TO WAIT COLE, PAULA DJDK0006366

I DON'T WANT YOU TO GO JOHNSON, CAROLYN DAWN DJDK0006367

I DREAMED A DREAM SHOWTUNES - LES MISERABLES DJDK0006368

I DREAMED OF HILLBILLY HEAVEN RITTER, TEX & HIS TEXANS DJDK0006369

I DRINK ALONE THOROGOOD, GEORGE DJDK0006370

I DRINK WINE ADELE DJDK0006371

I DRIVE MYSELF CRAZY NSYNC DJDK0006372

I DROVE ALL NIGHT LAUPER, CYNDI DJDK0006373

I FALL TO PIECES CLINE, PATSY DJDK0006374

I FEEL A SIN COMIN' ON PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0006375

I FEEL ALIVE (JACK BLACK) SHOWTUNES - A MINECRAFT MOVIE DJDK0006376

I FEEL BETTER ALL OVER (MORE THAN ANYWHERE'S ELSE)HUSKY, FERLIN DJDK0006377

I FEEL FINE ELDREDGE, BRETT DJDK0006378

I FEEL GOOD BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0006379

I FEEL GOOD PITBULL W/ANTHONY WATTS & DJWS DJDK0006380

I FEEL IT COMING WEEKND, THE FT. DAFT PUNK DJDK0006381

I FEEL LIKE TRAVELING ON LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0006382

I FEEL LUCKY CARPENTER, MARY CHAPIN DJDK0006383

I FEEL THE EARTH MOVE KING, CAROLE DJDK0006384

I FELL IN LOVE AGAIN LAST NIGHT FORESTER SISTERS, THE DJDK0006385

I FINALLY FOUND SOMEONE ADAMS, BRYAN & BARBRA STREISAND DJDK0006386

I FOLLOW RIVERS (THE MAGICIAN REMIX) LI, LYKKE DJDK0006387

I FORGIVE YOU SIA DJDK0006388

I FOUGHT THE LAW BOBBY FULLER FOUR DJDK0006389

I FOUGHT THE LAW CLASH, THE DJDK0006390

I FOUGHT THE LAW DEAD KENNEDYS DJDK0006391

I FOUND A BOY ADELE DJDK0006392



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

I FOUND SUNSHINE CHI-LITES, THE DJDK0006393

I FOUND YOU SMITH, NATE DJDK0006394

I GET A KICK OUT OF YOU LADY GAGA & TONY BENNETT DJDK0006395

I GET A KICK OUT OF YOU SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0006396

I GET ALONG WITHOUT YOU VERY WELL BAKER, CHET DJDK0006397

I GET AROUND BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0006398

I GET LONELY JACKSON, JANET DJDK0006399

I GET OFF HALESTORM DJDK0006400

I GET THE BAG [EDITED] GUCCI MANE FT. MIGOS DJDK0006401

I GET THE FEVER ANDERSON, BILL DJDK0006402

I GET WEAK CARLISLE, BELINDA DJDK0006403

I GET WEAK CARLISLE, BELINDA DJDK0006404

I GLUED MY BALLS TO MY BUTTHOLE AGAIN OBSCUREST VINYL DJDK0006405

I GO BACK CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0006406

I GO BLIND HOOTIE & THE BLOWFISH DJDK0006407

I GO CRAZY DAVIS, PAUL DJDK0006408

I GO TO EXTREMES JOEL, BILLY DJDK0006409

I GOT 5 ON IT LUNIZ & MICHAEL MARSHALL DJDK0006410

I GOT 5 ON IT (CLEAN BAY BALLAS REMIX) LUNIZ & DRU DOWN, E-40, RICHY RICH, SHOCK G, & SPICE 1DJDK0006411

I GOT A FEELIN' CURRINGTON, BILLY DJDK0006412

I GOT A MAN POSITIVE K DJDK0006413

I GOT A WOMAN CHARLES, RAY DJDK0006414

I GOT BETTER WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0006415

I GOT THE BLUES ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0006416

I GOT THE FEELIN' BROWN, JAMES DJDK0006417

I GOT THE HOSS TILLIS, MEL DJDK0006418

I GOT YOU LEWIS, LEONA DJDK0006419

I GOT YOU MORGAN, CRAIG DJDK0006420

I GOT YOU THOMPSON SQUARE DJDK0006421

I GOT YOU (I FEEL GOOD) BROWN, JAMES DJDK0006422

I GOT YOU BABE SONNY & CHER DJDK0006423

I GOT YOUR COUNTRY RIGHT HERE WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0006424

I GOTTA FEELING BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0006425

I GUESS I'M CRAZY REEVES, JIM DJDK0006426

I GUESS THAT'S WHY THEY CALL IT THE BLUES JOHN, ELTON DJDK0006427

I GUESS YOU HAD TO BE THERE MORGAN, LORRIE DJDK0006428

I HAD ONE ONE TIME TURNER, JOSH DJDK0006429

I HAD SOME HELP WALLEN, MORGAN & POST MALONE DJDK0006430

I HATE EVERYTHING STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0006431

I HATE IT HERE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0006432

I HATE MYSELF FOR LOVING YOU JETT, JOAN DJDK0006433

I HATE THIS PART PUSSYCAT DOLLS DJDK0006434

I HATE YOU SZA DJDK0006435

I HATE YOU WHEN YOU'RE DRUNK MURS, OLLY DJDK0006436

I HATE) EVERYTHING ABOUT YOU THREE DAYS GRACE DJDK0006437

I HAVE A DREAM ABBA DJDK0006438

I HAVE A DREAM SHOWTUNES - MAMMA MIA! - MUSICAL DJDK0006439



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

I HAVE CONFIDENCE SHOWTUNES - SOUND OF MUSIC, THE DJDK0006440

I HAVE NOTHING HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0006441

I HAVE THE TOUCH GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0006442

I HEAR A SYMPHONY SUPREMES, THE DJDK0006443

I HEAR YOU KNOCKIN' EDMUNDS, DAVE DJDK0006444

I HEARD IT THROUGH THE GRAPEVINE CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0006445

I HEARD IT THROUGH THE GRAPEVINE GAYE, MARVIN DJDK0006446

I HEARD LOVE IS BLIND WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0006447

I HEARD THAT LONESOME WHISTLE BLOW CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0006448

I HONESTLY LOVE YOU NEWTON-JOHN, OLIVIA DJDK0006449

I HOPE IT HURTS MURPH, JESSIE DJDK0006450

I HOPE THAT I DON'T FALL IN LOVE WITH YOU WAITS, TOM DJDK0006451

I HOPE YOU DANCE STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0006452

I HOPE YOU DANCE WOMACK, LEE ANN DJDK0006453

I HOPE YOU DIE BLOODHOUND GANG DJDK0006454

I HOPE YOU'RE HAPPY NOW PEARCE, CARLY & LEE BRICE DJDK0006455

I HUNG MY HEAD CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0006456

I JUST CALLED TO SAY I LOVE YOU WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0006457

I JUST CAN'T GO ON DYING LIKE THIS STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0006458

I JUST CAN'T STOP LOVING YOU JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0006459

I JUST CAN'T WAIT TO BE KING DISNEY - LION KING DJDK0006460

I JUST DON'T KNOW WHAT TO DO WITH MYSELFWARWICK, DIONNE DJDK0006461

I JUST FALL IN LOVE AGAIN MURRAY, ANNE DJDK0006462

I JUST HAD SEX LONELY ISLAND FT. AKON DJDK0006463

I JUST WANNA BE MAD CLARK, TERRI DJDK0006464

I JUST WANNA LIVE GOOD CHARLOTTE DJDK0006465

I JUST WANT TO BE YOUR EVERYTHING GIBB, ANDY DJDK0006466

I JUST WANT TO CELEBRATE RARE EARTH DJDK0006467

I JUST WANT TO MAKE LOVE TO YOU JAMES, ETTA DJDK0006468

I JUST WANT YOU TO KNOW ROSE, AMY DJDK0006469

I JUST) DIED IN YOUR ARMS CUTTING CREW DJDK0006470

I KEEP LOOKING EVANS, SARA DJDK0006471

I KISSED A GIRL PERRY, KATY DJDK0006472

I KISSED A GIRL (TIM MAHENDRAN & ARAN SHOWTUNES - & JULIET (MUSICAL) DJDK0006473

I KNEW THE BRIDE LOWE, NICK DJDK0006474

I KNEW YOU WERE TROUBLE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0006475

I KNEW YOU WERE WAITING (FOR ME) FRANKLIN, ARETHA & GEORGE MICHAEL DJDK0006476

I KNOW APPLE, FIONA DJDK0006477

I KNOW FARRIS, DIONNE DJDK0006478

I KNOW SAVE FERRIS DJDK0006479

I KNOW SUNDAY DJDK0006480

I KNOW A HEARTACHE WHEN I SEE ONE WARNES, JENNIFER DJDK0006481

I KNOW A LITTLE LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0006482

I KNOW A PLACE CLARK, PETULA DJDK0006483

I KNOW HIM SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON (MUSICAL) DJDK0006484

I KNOW HOW HE FEELS MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0006485

I KNOW I'M LOSING YOU TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0006486
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I KNOW IT'S OVER SMITHS, THE DJDK0006487

I KNOW IT'S TODAY SHOWTUNES - MUSICALS - SHREK DJDK0006488

I KNOW THAT HE CAN NEW HARVEST DJDK0006489

I KNOW THE END BRIDGERS, PHOEBE DJDK0006490

I KNOW WHAT BOYS LIKE WAITRESSES, THE DJDK0006491

I KNOW WHAT YOU DID LAST SUMMER MENDES, SHAWN & CAMILA CABELLO DJDK0006492

I KNOW WHERE I'VE BEEN SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0006493

I KNOW YOU ARE HURTING KELLY, R. DJDK0006494

I KNOW YOU WANT ME (CALLE OCHO) PITBULL DJDK0006495

I KNOW) I' LOSING YOU RARE EARTH DJDK0006496

I LEFT MY HEART IN SAN FRANCISCO BENNETT, TONY DJDK0006497

I LEFT MY HEART IN TOKYO MINI VIVA DJDK0006498

I LET HER LIE SINGELTARY, DARYLE DJDK0006499

I LIED LORD HURON & ALLISON PONTHIER DJDK0006500

I LIED TO YOU (MILES CANTON) SHOWTUNES - SINNERS (FILM) DJDK0006501

I LIKE BEER HALL, TOM T. DJDK0006502

I LIKE CHINESE MONTY PYTHON DJDK0006503

I LIKE CHRISTMAS CHER DJDK0006504

I LIKE GIRLS THAT DRINK BEER KEITH, TOBY DJDK0006505

I LIKE IT IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE DJDK0006506

I LIKE IT [EXPLICIT] CARDI B FT. BAD BUNNY & J BALVIN DJDK0006507

I LIKE IT HEAVY HALESTORM DJDK0006508

I LIKE IT LIKE THAT KENNER, CHRIS DJDK0006509

I LIKE IT, I LOVE IT MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0006510

I LIKE ME BETTER LAUV DJDK0006511

I LIKE SMOKING POT (A LOT) WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0006512

I LIKE THAT MONAE, JANELLE DJDK0006513

I LIKE TO MOVE IT REEL 2 REAL DJDK0006514

I LIKE YOU (A HAPPIER SONG) POST MALONE & DOJA CAT DJDK0006515

I LIVED ONEREPUBLIC DJDK0006516

I LIVED IT SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0006517

I LOOK IN PEOPLE'S WINDOWS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0006518

I LOOK TO YOU HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0006519

I LOOK TO YOU HOUSTON, WHITNEY WITH R. KELLY DJDK0006520

I LOOK TO YOU MOORE, DANETRA DJDK0006521

I LOST IT CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0006522

I LOST ON JEOPARDY YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0006523

I LOVE HALL, TOM T. DJDK0006524

I LOVE A RAINY NIGHT RABBITT, EDDIE DJDK0006525

I LOVE IT ICONA POP & CHARLI XCX DJDK0006526

I LOVE IT WEST, KANYE & LIL PUMP & ADELE GIVENSDJDK0006527

I LOVE IT (EXPLICIT) ICONA POP FT. CHARLI XCX DJDK0006528

I LOVE MY FRIEND RICH, CHARLIE DJDK0006529

I LOVE MY LIFE O'NEAL, JAMIE DJDK0006530

I LOVE ROCK AND ROLL JETT, JOAN DJDK0006531

I LOVE ROCKY ROAD YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0006532

I LOVE THE DEAD COOPER, ALICE DJDK0006533



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

I LOVE THE NIGHTLIFE (DISCO 'ROUND) BRIDGES, ALICIA DJDK0006534

I LOVE THE WAY YOU LOVE ME MONTGOMERY, JOHN MICHAEL DJDK0006535

I LOVE THIS BAR KEITH, TOBY DJDK0006536

I LOVE TO TELL THE STORY JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0006537

I LOVE TRASH OSCAR THE GROUCH DJDK0006538

I LOVE YOU EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0006539

I LOVE YOU EVANS, FAITH DJDK0006540

I LOVE YOU MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0006541

I LOVE YOU A THOUSAND WAYS FRIZZELL, LEFTY DJDK0006542

I LOVE YOU B!*CH LIZZO DJDK0006543

I LOVE YOU BECAUSE TUBB, ERNEST DJDK0006544

I LOVE YOU SO MUCH IT HURTS WAKELY, JIMMY DJDK0006545

I LOVE YOU THAT MUCH SIDER, LIZZIE DJDK0006546

I LOVE YOU THIS BIG MCCREERY, SCOTTY DJDK0006547

I LOVE YOU, I'M SORRY ABRAMS, GRACIE DJDK0006548

I LOVED 'EM EVERY ONE SHEPPARD, T.G. DJDK0006549

I LOVED HER FIRST HEARTLAND DJDK0006550

I LUV HER GLORILLA & T-PAIN DJDK0006551

I LUV IT CABELLO, CAMILA & PLAYBOI CARDI DJDK0006552

I MAY HATE MYSELF IN THE MORNING WOMACK, LEE ANN DJDK0006553

I MELT RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0006554

I MELT WITH YOU MODERN ENGLISH DJDK0006555

I MISS MY FRIEND WORLEY, DARRYL DJDK0006556

I MISS THE MISERY HALESTORM DJDK0006557

I MISS YOU BLINK 182 DJDK0006558

I MISS YOU BLINK 182 DJDK0006559

I MISS YOU CLEAN BANDIT FT. JULIA MICHAELS DJDK0006560

I MISS YOU CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0006561

I MISS YOU INCUBUS DJDK0006562

I NEED A DOLLAR BLACC, ALOE DJDK0006563

I NEED A FAVOR JELLY ROLL DJDK0006564

I NEED A GIRL SONGZ, TREY DJDK0006565

I NEED A LOVE SONG BABYFACE DJDK0006566

I NEED A MAN EURYTHMICS DJDK0006567

I NEED MORE LOVE RANDOLPH, ROBERT & THE FAMILY BAND DJDK0006568

I NEED TO KNOW ANTHONY, MARC DJDK0006569

I NEED TO KNOW PETTY, TOM DJDK0006570

I NEED YOU AMERICA DJDK0006571

I NEED YOU JELLY ROLL DJDK0006572

I NEED YOU RIMES, LEANN DJDK0006573

I NEED YOU MOST OF ALL SANCHEZ, STEPHEN DJDK0006574

I NEED YOU TONIGHT ZZ TOP DJDK0006575

I NEVER CRY COOPER, ALICE DJDK0006576

I NEVER DREAMED YOU'D LEAVE IN SUMMER WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0006577

I NEVER LIE TOP, ZACH DJDK0006578

I NEVER LOVED A MAN (THE WAY THAT I LOVED YOU)FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0006579

I NEVER TOLD YOU CAILLAT, COLBIE DJDK0006580
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I ONLY HAVE EYES FOR YOU FLAMINGOS, THE DJDK0006581

I ONLY WANNA BE WITH YOU FOX, SAMANTHA DJDK0006582

I ONLY WANT TO BE WITH YOU SPRINGFIELD, DUSTY DJDK0006583

I ONLY WANT YOU FOR CHRISTMAS JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0006584

I PROMISE YOU GOMEZ, SELENA & THE SCENE DJDK0006585

I PUT A SPELL ON YOU BECK, JEFF & JOSS STONE DJDK0006586

I PUT A SPELL ON YOU CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0006587

I PUT A SPELL ON YOU HAWKINS, "SCREAMING" JAY DJDK0006588

I PUT A SPELL ON YOU LENNOX, ANNIE DJDK0006589

I PUT A SPELL ON YOU SIMONE, NINA DJDK0006590

I PUT A SPELL ON YOU (HOCUS POCUS) MIDLER, BETTE DJDK0006591

I PUT A SPELL ON YOU (LIVE) FISH, SAMANTHA DJDK0006592

I RAN (SO FAR AWAY) FLOCK OF SEAGULLS DJDK0006593

I RAQ AND ROLL BLACK, CLINT DJDK0006594

I REFUSE FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0006595

I REMEMBER COLE, KEYSHIA DJDK0006596

I REMEMBER EVERYTHING BRYAN, ZACH & KACEY MUSGRAVES DJDK0006597

I REMEMBER YOU IFIELD, FRANK DJDK0006598

I RUN FOR LIFE ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0006599

I SANG DIXIE YOAKAM, DWIGHT DJDK0006600

I SAT BY THE OCEAN QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0006601

I SAW GOD TODAY STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0006602

I SAW HER STANDING THERE BEATLES, THE DJDK0006603

I SAW MOMMY KISSING SANTA CLAUS BOYD, JIMMY DJDK0006604

I SAW THE LIGHT JUDD, WYNONNA DJDK0006605

I SAW THE LIGHT WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0006606

I SAY A LITTLE PRAYER FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0006607

I SAY A LITTLE PRAYER WARWICK, DIONNE DJDK0006608

I SAY NO SHOWTUNES - HEATHERS (MUSICAL) DJDK0006609

I SECOND THAT EMOTION ROBINSON, SMOKEY & THE MIRACLES DJDK0006610

I SEE RED EVERYBODY LOVES AN OUTLAW DJDK0006611

I SEE STARS SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS DJDK0006612

I SEE THE LIGHT DISNEY - TANGLED DJDK0006613

I SEE YOU LEWIS, LEONA DJDK0006614

I SHALL BE RELEASED BAND, THE DJDK0006615

I SHALL BE RELEASED DYLAN, BOB DJDK0006616

I SHOT THE SHERIFF CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0006617

I SHOT THE SHERIFF MARLEY, BOB & THE WAILERS DJDK0006618

I SHOULD BE SLEEPING EMERSON DRIVE DJDK0006619

I SHOULD HAVE KNOW IT PETTY, TOM DJDK0006620

I STAND ALONE GODSMACK DJDK0006621

I STAND ON YOUR WORLD BUTLER, JONATHAN DJDK0006622

I STARTED SOMETHING I COULDN'T FINISH SMITHS, THE DJDK0006623

I STAY AWAY ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0006624

I STAY IN LOVE CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0006625

I STILL BELIEVE CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0006626

I STILL BELIEVE (LOST BOYS MOVIE) CAAPPELLO, TIM DJDK0006627
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I STILL BELIEVE IN YOU GILL, VINCE DJDK0006628

I STILL HAVE FAITH IN YOU ABBA DJDK0006629

I STILL HAVEN'T FOUND WHAT I'M LOOKING FORU2 DJDK0006630

I STILL MISS SOMEONE MCBRIDE, MARTINA & DOLLY PARTON DJDK0006631

I STILL MISS YOU ANDERSON, KEITH DJDK0006632

I SUCKED ANOTHER D$CK LAST NIGHT WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0006633

I SWEAR ALL-4-ONE DJDK0006634

I SWEAR MONTGOMERY, JOHN MICHAEL DJDK0006635

I SWEAR (TO GOD) CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0006636

I TAKE A LOT OF PRIDE IN WHAT I AM MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0006637

I TAKE MY CHANCES CARPENTER, MARY CHAPIN DJDK0006638

I THINK ABOUT YOU RAYE, COLLIN DJDK0006639

I THINK HE KNOWS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0006640

I THINK I GOT YOU BEAT SHOWTUNES - SHREK - MUSICAL DJDK0006641

I THINK I LIKE YOU BETTER WHEN YOU'RE GONERENNE RAPP DJDK0006642

I THINK I LOVE YOU PARTRIDGE FAMILY, THE DJDK0006643

I THINK I'LL JUST STAY HERE AND DRINK HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0006644

I THINK I'M A CLONE NOW YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0006645

I THINK I'M OKAY MACHINE GUN KELLY & YUNGBLUD & TRAVIS BARKERDJDK0006646

I THINK OF YOU CORBIN, EASTON DJDK0006647

I THINK WE'RE ALONE NOW JAMES, TOMMY & THE SHONDELLS DJDK0006648

I THINK WE'RE ALONE NOW TIFFANY DJDK0006649

I TOLD YOU I WAS MEAN KING, ELLE DJDK0006650

I TOLD YOU SO TRAVIS, RANDY DJDK0006651

I TOLD YOU THINGS ABRAMS, GRACIE DJDK0006652

I TOOK A PILL IN IBIZA (SEEB REMIX) POSNER, MIKE DJDK0006653

I TOUCH MYSELF DIVINYLS DJDK0006654

I TRY GRAY, MACY DJDK0006655

I TRY TO THINK ABOUT ELVIS LOVELESS, PATTY DJDK0006656

I TURN TO YOU AGUILERA, CHRISTINA DJDK0006657

I TURN TO YOU MEL C DJDK0006658

I WALK THE LINE CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0006659

I WANNA ALL-AMERICAN REJECTS, THE DJDK0006660

I WANNA BE DOWN BRANDY DJDK0006661

I WANNA BE LIKE ME BAREILLES, SARA DJDK0006662

I WANNA BE LIKE YOU BIG BAD VOODOO DADDY DJDK0006663

I WANNA BE RICH CALLOWAY DJDK0006664

I WANNA BE SEDATED RAMONES, THE DJDK0006665

I WANNA BE WITH YOU MOORE, MANDY DJDK0006666

I WANNA BE YOUR BOYFRIEND RAMONES DJDK0006667

I WANNA BE YOUR LOVER PRINCE DJDK0006668

I WANNA BE YOUR SLAVE MANESKIN DJDK0006669

I WANNA BE YOURS ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0006670

I WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0006671

I WANNA DANCE WITH YOU RABBITT, EDDIE  DJDK0006672

I WANNA DO BAD THINGS WITH YOU EVERETT, JACE DJDK0006673

I WANNA DO IT ALL CLARK, TERRI DJDK0006674
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I WANNA FALL IN LOVE MCCANN, LILA DJDK0006675

I WANNA GO SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0006676

I WANNA HAVE SOME FUN FOX, SAMANTHA DJDK0006677

I WANNA KNOW JOE DJDK0006678

I WANNA LEARN A LOVE SONG CHAPIN, HARRY DJDK0006679

I WANNA LOVE YOU FOREVER SIMPSON, JESSICA DJDK0006680

I WANNA LOVE YOU FOREVER (DANCE MIX) SIMPSON, JESSICA DJDK0006681

I WANNA ROCK TWISTED SISTER DJDK0006682

I WANNA SEX YOU UP COLOR ME BADD DJDK0006683

I WANNA TALK ABOUT ME KEITH, TOBY DJDK0006684

I WANNA THANK ME TRAINOR, MEGHAN & NIECY NASH DJDK0006685

I WANT ONE DIRECTION DJDK0006686

I WANT A HIPPOPOTAMUS FOR CHRISTMAS PEEVEY, GAYLA DJDK0006687

I WANT A NEW DRUG LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0006688

I WANT A NEW DUCK YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0006689

I WANT ACTION POISON DJDK0006690

I WANT CANDY BOW WOW WOW DJDK0006691

I WANT CRAZY HAYES, HUNTER DJDK0006692

I WANT HER SWEAT, KEITH DJDK0006693

I WANT IT ALL DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 3 DJDK0006694

I WANT IT ALL KARMIN DJDK0006695

I WANT IT ALL QUEEN DJDK0006696

I WANT IT ALL QUEEN DJDK0006697

I WANT IT THAT WAY BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0006698

I WANT IT THAT WAY STEEL PANTER DJDK0006699

I WANT LOVE STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0006700

I WANT MY LIFE BACK COVINGTON, BUCKY DJDK0006701

I WANT TO BE WITH YOU ALWAYS FRIZZELL, LEFTY DJDK0006702

I WANT TO BREAK FREE QUEEN DJDK0006703

I WANT TO BREAK FREE QUEEN DJDK0006704

I WANT TO COME OVER ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0006705

I WANT TO GO HOME ANTHONY, OLIVER DJDK0006706

I WANT TO HOLD YOUR HAND BEATLES, THE DJDK0006707

I WANT TO KNOW WHAT LOVE IS FOREIGNER DJDK0006708

I WANT TO KNOW WHAT LOVE IS CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0006709

I WANT TO LIVE GRACIN, JOSH DJDK0006710

I WANT TO TAKE YOU HIGHER SLY & THE FAMILY STONE DJDK0006711

I WANT YOU JAMES, LUKE DJDK0006712

I WANT YOU THALIA FT. FAT JOE DJDK0006713

I WANT YOU BACK JACKSON 5 DJDK0006714

I WANT YOU BACK LAKE STREET DRIVE DJDK0006715

I WANT YOU TO KNOW ZEDD FT. SELENA GOMEZ DJDK0006716

I WANT YOU TO WANT ME CHEAP TRICK DJDK0006717

I WANT YOU, I NEED YOU, I LOVE YOU PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0006718

I WANT YOUR SEX MICHAEL, GEORGE DJDK0006719

I WAS BORN TO LOVE YOU QUEEN DJDK0006720

I WAS COUNTRY WHEN COUNTRY WASN'T COOLMANDRELL, BARBARA DJDK0006721
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I WAS MADE FOR LOVIN' YOU POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & EFFIE PASSERODJDK0006722

I WAS MADE FOR LOVIN' YOU YUNGBLUD DJDK0006723

I WAS MADE FOR LOVING YOU KISS DJDK0006724

I WAS ON A BOAT THAT DAY OLD DOMINION DJDK0006725

I WAS WRONG SOCIAL DISTORTION DJDK0006726

I WAS WRONG STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0006727

I WILL MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0006728

I WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0006729

I WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0006730

I WILL BE LEWIS, LEONA DJDK0006731

I WILL BUY YOU A NEW LIFE EVERCLEAR DJDK0006732

I WILL FOLLOW U2 DJDK0006733

I WILL FOLLOW HIM MARCH, PEGGY DJDK0006734

I WILL FOLLOW YOU INTO THE DARK DEATH CAB FOR CUTIE DJDK0006735

I WILL LOVE AGAIN FABIAN, LAURA DJDK0006736

I WILL NEVER BE THE SAME ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0006737

I WILL NOT BOW BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0006738

I WILL POSSESS YOUR HEART DEATH CAB FOR CUTIE DJDK0006739

I WILL REMEMBER QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0006740

I WILL REMEMBER YOU GRANT, AMY DJDK0006741

I WILL REMEMBER YOU MCLACHLAN, SARAH DJDK0006742

I WILL STAND BY YOU JUDDS, THE DJDK0006743

I WILL SURVIVE CAKE DJDK0006744

I WILL SURVIVE GAYNOR, GLORIA DJDK0006745

I WILL SURVIVE SCARY POCKETS DJDK0006746

I WILL WAIT MUMFORD & SONS DJDK0006747

I WISH KELLY, R. DJDK0006748

I WISH ONE DIRECTION DJDK0006749

I WISH SKEE-LO DJDK0006750

I WISH WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0006751

I WISH GRANDPAS NEVER DIED GREEN, RILEY  DJDK0006752

I WISH I COULD HAVE BEEN THERE ANDERSON, JOHN DJDK0006753

I WISH I HAD A GIRL SUMMER, HENRY LEE DJDK0006754

I WISH I HATED YOU GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0006755

I WISH I KNEW BOYD, ALEX DJDK0006756

I WISH I WAS THE MOON CASE, NEKO DJDK0006757

I WISH I WERE BLIND SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0006758

I WISH IT WOULD RAIN TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0006759

I WISH YOU COULD CARPENTER, MACKENZIE & MIDLAND DJDK0006760

I WISH YOU WERE HERE INCUBUS DJDK0006761

I WONDER PICKLER, KELLIE DJDK0006762

I WONDER WEST, KANYE DJDK0006763

I WONDER DO YOU THINK OF ME WHITLEY, KEITH DJDK0006764

I WON'T APOLOGIZE GOMEZ, SELENA & THE SCENE DJDK0006765

I WON'T BACK DOWN PETTY, TOM DJDK0006766

I WON'T FORGET YOU POISON DJDK0006767

I WON'T LAST A DAY WITHOUT YOU CARPENTERS, THE DJDK0006768



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

I WON'T LET GO RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0006769

I WON'T MENTION IT AGAIN PRICE, RAY DJDK0006770

I WON'T SAY (I'M IN LOVE) DISNEY - HERCULES DJDK0006771

I WON'T SAY (I'M IN LOVE) (MOVIE VERSION) DISNEY - HERCULES (1997 FILM) DJDK0006772

I WON'T TAKE LESS THAN YOUR LOVE TUCKER, TANYA & PAUL DAVIS & PAUL OVERSTREETDJDK0006773

I WON'T TELL A SOUL PUTH, CHARLIE DJDK0006774

I WOULD DIE 4 U PRINCE DJDK0006775

I WOULD IF I COULD WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0006776

I WOULDN'T BE A MAN TURNER, JOSH DJDK0006777

I WOULDN'T BE A MAN TURNER, JOSH DJDK0006778

I WOULDN'T HAVE MISSED IT FOR THE WORLD MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0006779

I WOULDN'T WANT TO BE LIKE YOU ALAN PARSONS PROJECT, THE DJDK0006780

I WOULDN'T WANT TO LIVE IF YOU DIDN'T LOVE MEWILLIAMS, DON DJDK0006781

I WOULD'VE LOVED YOU ANYWAY YEARWOOD, TRISHA DJDK0006782

I WRITE SINS NOT TRAGEDIES PANIC! AT THE DISCO DJDK0006783

I WRITE THE SONGS MANILOW, BARRY DJDK0006784

I WROTE THE BOOK WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0006785

I.O.U. GREENWOOD, LEE DJDK0006786

I-95 SONG AUGUST & THE SPUR OF THE MOMENT BANDDJDK0006787

ICE CREAM MAN RAYE DJDK0006788

ICE CREAM MAN VAN HALEN DJDK0006789

ICE ICE BABY RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0006790

ICE ICE BABY VANILLA ICE DJDK0006791

ICY GUCCI MANE, YOUNG JEEZY, & BOO DJDK0006792

ICY GIRL SAWEETIE DJDK0006793

I'D BE A LEGEND IN MY TIME MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0006794

I'D BE BETTER OFF IN A PINE BOX STONE, DOUG DJDK0006795

I'D COME FOR YOU NICKELBACK DJDK0006796

I'D CRY LIKE A BABY MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0006797

I'D DO ANYTHING SIMPLE PLAN DJDK0006798

I'D DO ANYTHING FOR LOVE (DUET) MEATLOAF DJDK0006799

I'D LIE FOR YOU MEATLOAF DJDK0006800

I'D LIKE TO GET TO KNOW YOU WELL JONES, HOWARD DJDK0006801

I'D LOVE TO BE YOUR LAST WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0006802

I'D LOVE TO LAY YOU DOWN TWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0006803

I'D RATHER BE ME SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS DJDK0006804

I'D RATHER GO BLIND JAMES, ETTA DJDK0006805

I'D REALLY LOVE TO GET IN YOUR PANTS, BECAUSE I JUST SOBSCUREST VINYL DJDK0006806

I'D REALLY LOVE TO SEE YOU TONIGHT ENGLAND, DAN & JOHN FORD COLEY DJDK0006807

IDGAF LIPA, DUA DJDK0006808

IDIOTEQUE RADIOHEAD DJDK0006809

IDONTWANNABEYOUANYMORE EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0006810

IF BREAD DJDK0006811

IF JACKSON, JANET DJDK0006812

IF ANYONE FALLS NICKS, STEVIE DJDK0006813

IF EVERYONE CARED NICKELBACK DJDK0006814

IF HEAVEN AIN'T A LOT LIKE DIXIE WILLIAMS, HANK JR. DJDK0006815



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

IF HEAVEN WASN'T SO FAR AWAY MOORE, JUSTIN DJDK0006816

IF HER LOVIN' DON'T KILL ME TIPPIN, AARON DJDK0006817

IF I AIN'T GOT YOU KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0006818

IF I CAN DREAM PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0006819

IF I CAN DREAM SHOWTUNES - ELVIS (FILM) - MANESKIN DJDK0006820

IF I COULD FLY ONE DIRECTION DJDK0006821

IF I COULD MAKE A LIVING WALKER, CLAY DJDK0006822

IF I COULD SEE THE WORLD CLINE, PATSY DJDK0006823

IF I COULD TELL HER SHOWTUNES - DEAR EVAN HANSEN DJDK0006824

IF I COULD TURN BACK THE HANDS OF TIME KELLY, R. DJDK0006825

IF I COULD TURN BACK TIME CHER DJDK0006826

IF I COULD WIN YOUR LOVE HARRIS, EMMYLOU DJDK0006827

IF I DIDN'T HAVE YOU DISNEY - MONSTERS, INC. DJDK0006828

IF I DIE YOUNG BAND PERRY, THE DJDK0006829

IF I EVER FALL IN LOVE SHAI DJDK0006830

IF I EVER GET YOU BACK WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0006831

IF I EVER LEAVE THIS WORLD ALIVE FLOGGING MOLLY DJDK0006832

IF I FALL BIG K.R.I.T. FT. MELANIE FIONA DJDK0006833

IF I FALL YOU'RE GOING DOWN WITH ME DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0006834

IF I HAD A HAMMER PETER, PAUL & MARY DJDK0006835

IF I HAD A MILLION DOLLARS BARENAKED LADIES DJDK0006836

IF I HAD A TAIL QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0006837

IF I HAD EYES JOHNSON, JACK DJDK0006838

IF I HAD NO LOOT TONY TONI TONE DJDK0006839

IF I HAD YOU LAMBERT, ADAM DJDK0006840

IF I KNOW ME STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0006841

IF I KNOW ME WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0006842

IF I NEVER SEE YOUR FACE AGAIN MAROON 5 FT. RIHANNA DJDK0006843

IF I ONLY HAD A BRAIN SHOWTUNES - WIZARD OF OZ DJDK0006844

IF I RULED THE WORLD BIG TIME RUSH FT. IYAZ DJDK0006845

IF I SAID YOU HAD A BEAUTIFUL BODY MAOLI DJDK0006846

IF I SAID YOU HAD A BEAUTIFUL BODY WOULD YOU HOLD IT AGAINST MEBELLAMY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0006847

IF I SHOULD FALL FROM GRACE WITH GOD POGUES, THE DJDK0006848

IF I WANTED SOMEONE DAWES DJDK0006849

IF I WAS YOUR LOVER MOORE, KIP AND MORGAN WADE DJDK0006850

IF I WERE A BOY BEYONCE DJDK0006851

IF I WERE A CARPENTER CASH, JOHNNY & JUNE CARTER CASH DJDK0006852

IF I WERE A CARPENTER DARIN, BOBBY DJDK0006853

IF I WERE A CARPENTER SLAUGHTER, SHANNON & HEATHER DJDK0006854

IF I WERE A RICH MAN SHOWTUNES - FIDDLER ON THE ROOF DJDK0006855

IF I WERE YOU CLARK, TERRI DJDK0006856

IF I WERE YOU HOOBASTANK DJDK0006857

IF I WERE YOUR WOMAN KNIGHT, GLADYS & THE PIPS DJDK0006858

IF IF HADN'T BEEN FOR LOVE STEELDRIVERS, THE DJDK0006859

IF IT AIN'T LOVE (LET'S LEAVE IT ALONE) SMITH, CONNIE DJDK0006860

IF IT HADN'T BEEN FOR LOVE ADELE DJDK0006861

IF IT ISN'T LOVE NEW EDITION DJDK0006862



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

IF IT MAKES YOU HAPPY CROW, SHERYL DJDK0006863

IF IT MEANS A LOT TO YOU A DAY TO REMEMBER & SIERRA KUSTERBECKDJDK0006864

IF IT WASN'T FOR TRUCKS GREEN, RILEY DJDK0006865

IF IT'S LOVE TRAIN DJDK0006866

IF IT'S LOVIN' THAT YOU WANT RIHANNA DJDK0006867

IF IT'S MAGIC WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0006868

IF LOOKS COULD KILL HEART (BAND) DJDK0006869

IF LOVING YOU IS WRONG) I DON'T WANT TO BE RIGHTINGRAM, LUTHER DJDK0006870

IF LOVING YOU IS WRONG) I DON'T WANT TO BE RIGHTMANDRELL, BARBARA DJDK0006871

IF MY D*CK IS UP, WHY AM I DOWN? WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0006872

IF MY HEART HAD WINDOWS LOVELESS, PATTY DJDK0006873

IF NOBODY BELIEVED IN YOU NICHOLS, JOE DJDK0006874

IF NOT FOR YOU MANESKIN DJDK0006875

IF ONLY I McLAUGHLIN, JON DJDK0006876

IF SHE WANTS A COWBOY BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0006877

IF SOMETHING SHOULD HAPPEN WORLEY, DARRYL DJDK0006878

IF THAT AIN'T COUNTRY SMITH, ANTHONY DJDK0006879

IF THE DEVIL DANCED (IN EMPTY POCKETS) DIFFIE, JOE DJDK0006880

IF THE GOOD DIE YOUNG LAWRENCE, TRACY DJDK0006881

IF THERE AIN'T THERE OUGHTA BE STUART, MARTY DJDK0006882

IF THESE DOGS COULD TALK MCBRYDE, ASHLEY & BRANDY CLARK DJDK0006883

IF THESE SHEETS WERE STATES ALL TIME LOW DJDK0006884

IF THIS IS IT LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0006885

IF THIS ISN'T LOVE HUDSON, JENNIFER DJDK0006886

IF THIS WORLD WERE MINE VANDROSS, LUTHER & CHERYL LYNN DJDK0006887

IF TODAY WAS YOUR LAST DAY NICKELBACK DJDK0006888

IF TOMORROW NEVER COMES BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0006889

IF WE EVER MEET AGAIN TIMBALAND FT. KATY PERRY DJDK0006890

IF WE MAKE IT THROUGH DECEMBER HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0006891

IF WE WERE A MOVIE DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA DJDK0006892

IF WE'RE NOT BACK IN LOVE BY MONDAY HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0006893

IF WHISKEY COULD TALK CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0006894

IF YOU AIN'T LOVIN (YOU AIN'T LIVIN') STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0006895

IF YOU AIN'T LOVIN' (YOU AIN'T LIVIN') YOUNG, FARON DJDK0006896

IF YOU ASKED ME TO DION, CELINE DJDK0006897

IF YOU CAN DO ANYTHING ELSE STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0006898

IF YOU COULD ONLY SEE TONIC DJDK0006899

IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND LIGHTFOOT, GORDON DJDK0006900

IF YOU COULD TOUCH HER AT ALL JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0006901

IF YOU DON'T KNOW ME BY NOW MELVIN, HAROLD & THE BLUE NOTES DJDK0006902

IF YOU DON'T KNOW ME BY NOW SIMPLY RED DJDK0006903

IF YOU DON'T START DRINKIN' (I'M GONNA LEAVE)THOROGOOD, GEORGE DJDK0006904

IF YOU EVER CHANGE YOUR MIND GAYLE, CRYSTAL DJDK0006905

IF YOU EVER CHANGE YOUR MIND TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0006906

IF YOU EVER DID BELIEVE NICKS, STEVIE DJDK0006907

IF YOU EVER HAVE FOREVER IN MIND GILL, VINCE DJDK0006908

IF YOU GO DOWN (I'M GOING' DOWN TOO) BALLERINI, KELSEA DJDK0006909



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

IF YOU HADN'T BEEN THERE PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0006910

IF YOU HAVE GHOSTS GHOST (BAND) DJDK0006911

IF YOU LEAVE ME NOW CHICAGO DJDK0006912

IF YOU LEAVE ME NOW PUTH, CHARLIE FT. BOYZ II MEN DJDK0006913

IF YOU LOVE ME (LET ME KNOW) NEWTON-JOHN, OLIVIA DJDK0006914

IF YOU LOVE SOMEBODY SET THEM FREE STING DJDK0006915

IF YOU LOVE SOMEBODY SET THEM FREE STING DJDK0006916

IF YOU ONLY KNEW SHINEDOWN DJDK0006917

IF YOU REALLY LOVE ME WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0006918

IF YOU SEE HIM/ IF YOU SEE HER MCENTIRE, REBA & BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0006919

IF YOU SEEK AMY SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0006920

IF YOU WANNA TO GET TO HEAVEN OZARK MOUNTAIN DAREDEVILS DJDK0006921

IF YOU WANT PERFECTION (MICHELLE WILLI SHOWTUNES - DEATH BECOMES HER (MUSICAL)DJDK0006922

IF YOU WANT TO FIND LOVE ROGERS, KENNY DJDK0006923

IF YOU WANT TO SING OUT STEVENS, CAT DJDK0006924

IF YOU WERE MINE LAMBERT, MIRANDA & LEON BRIDGES DJDK0006925

IF YOU WERE MINE WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0006926

IF YOU WERE THERE WHAM! DJDK0006927

IF YOUR GIRL ONLY KNEW AALIYAH DJDK0006928

IF YOUR HEART AIN'T BUSY TONIGHT TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0006929

IF YOUR TOO SHY (LET ME KNOW) 1975, THE DJDK0006930

IF YOU'RE GOING THROUGH HELL (BEFORE THE DEVIL EVEN KNOWS)ATKINS, RODNEY DJDK0006931

IF YOU'RE GONE MATCHBOX 20 DJDK0006932

IF YOU'RE GONNA DO ME WRONG (DO IT RIGHT)GOSDIN, VERN DJDK0006933

IF YOU'RE GONNA PLAY IN TEXAS ALABAMA DJDK0006934

IF YOU'RE HAPPY AND YOU KNOW IT CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0006935

IF YOU'RE INTO IT FLIGHT OF THE CONCHORDS DJDK0006936

IF YOU'RE NOT IN IT FOR LOVE TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0006937

IF YOU'RE NOT THE ONE BEDINGFIELD, DANIEL DJDK0006938

IF YOU'RE READING THIS MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0006939

IF YOU'RE READY (COEM GO WITH ME) STAPLE SINGERS, THE DJDK0006940

IF YOU'RE READY (COME GO WITH ME) STAPLE SINGERS, THE DJDK0006941

IF YOU'RE WONDERING IF I WANT TO) I WANT TOWEEZER DJDK0006942

IF YOU'VE GOT THE MONEY, I'VE GOT THE TIME FRIZZELL, LEFTY DJDK0006943

IFULEAVE MUSIQ SOULCHILD FT. MARY J. BLIGE DJDK0006944

IGNITION (RE-MIX) KELLY, R. DJDK0006945

IGNORANCE PARAMORE DJDK0006946

IGUAL QUE UN ANGEL UCHIS, KALI & PESO PUMA DJDK0006947

II HANDS II HEAVEN BEYONCE DJDK0006948

II MOST WANTED BEYONCE & MILEY CYRUS DJDK0006949

IKARUS LADI6 DJDK0006950

I'LL ALWAYS COME BACK OSLIN, KT DJDK0006951

I'LL ALWAYS REMEMBER YOU DISNEY - HANNA MONTANA DJDK0006952

I'LL BE MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0006953

I'LL BE  MCCAIN, EDWIN DJDK0006954

I'LL BE COMING HOME NEXT YEAR FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0006955

I'LL BE HERE AWHILE 311 DJDK0006956



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

I'LL BE LOVIN' YOU LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0006957

I'LL BE SEEING YOU SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0006958

I'LL BE THERE CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0006959

I'LL BE THERE GLYNNE, JESS DJDK0006960

I'LL BE THERE JACKSON 5 DJDK0006961

I'LL BE THERE FOR YOU BON JOVI DJDK0006962

I'LL BE THERE FOR YOU (THEME FROM "FRIENDS")REMBRANDTS, THE DJDK0006963

I'LL BE THERE FOR YOU / YOU'RE ALL I NEED TO GET BYMETHOD MAN & MARY J. BLIGE DJDK0006964

I'LL BE TRUE TO YOU OAK RIDGE BOYS, THE DJDK0006965

I'LL BE WAITING FRANTI, MICHAEL & SPEARHEAD DJDK0006966

I'LL BE YOU REPLACEMENTS, THE DJDK0006967

I'LL BE YOUR BABY TONIGHT DYLAN, BOB DJDK0006968

I'LL BE YOUR BABY TONIGHT JONES, NORAH DJDK0006969

I'LL BE YOUR MAN BLUNT, JAMES DJDK0006970

I'LL COME BACK AS ANOTHER WOMAN TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0006971

I'LL COME RUNNING BACK TO YOU COOKE, SAM DJDK0006972

I'LL COVER YOU (REPRISE) SHOTUNES - RENT (MOVIE) DJDK0006973

I'LL DO IT ALL OVER AGAIN GAYLE, CRYSTAL DJDK0006974

I'LL FEEL A WHOLE LOT BETTER PETTY, TOM DJDK0006975

I'LL FLY AWAY GOSPEL - SOUTHERN DJDK0006976

I'LL GET OVER YOU GAYLE, CRYSTAL DJDK0006977

I'LL GIVE ALL MY LOVE TO YOU SWEAT, KEITH DJDK0006978

I'LL GO CRAZY BROWN, JAMES DJDK0006979

I'LL GO CRAZY IF I DON'T GO CRAZY TONIGHT U2 DJDK0006980

I'LL GO TO MY GRAVE LOVING YOU STATLER BROTHERS, THE DJDK0006981

I'LL HAVE TO SAY I LOVE YOU IN A SONG CROCE, JIM DJDK0006982

I'LL KEEP YOUR MEMORY VAGUE FINGER ELEVEN DJDK0006983

I'LL KILL YOU WALKER, SUMMER & JHENE AIKO DJDK0006984

I'LL MAKE A MAN OUT OF YOU DISNEY - MULAN DJDK0006985

I'LL MAKE LOVE TO YOU BOYZ II MEN DJDK0006986

I'LL NEED SOMEONE TO HOLD ME WHEN I CRY FRICKE, JANIE DJDK0006987

I'LL NEVER FALL IN LOVE AGAIN JONES, TOM DJDK0006988

I'LL NEVER FALL IN LOVE AGAIN WARWICK, DIONNE DJDK0006989

I'LL NEVER FIND ANOTHER YOU SEEKERS, THE DJDK0006990

I'LL NEVER GET OUT OF THIS WORLD ALIVE WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0006991

I'LL NEVER GET OVER YOU GETTING OVER ME EXPOSE DJDK0006992

I'LL NEVER LET YOU GO (ANGEL EYES) STEELHEART DJDK0006993

I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN (LADY GAGA) SHOWTUNES - A STAR IS BORN DJDK0006994

I'LL NEVER LOVE THIS WAY AGAIN WARWICK, DIONNE DJDK0006995

I'LL NEVER TELL SHOWTUNES - TV - BUFFY THE VAMPIRE SLAYERDJDK0006996

I'LL SING ABOUT MINE ABBOT, JOSH BAND DJDK0006997

I'LL STAND BY YOU PRETENDERS, THE DJDK0006998

I'LL TAKE YOU HOME AGAIN, KATHLEEN TRADITIONAL-IRISH DJDK0006999

I'LL TAKE YOU THERE STAPLE SINGERS, THE DJDK0007000

I'LL TAKE YOUR MAN SALT-N-PEPA DJDK0007001

I'LL THINK OF A REASON LATER WOMACK, LEE ANN DJDK0007002

I'LL TUMBLE 4 YA CULTURE CLUB DJDK0007003



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

I'LL WAIT FOR YOU NICHOLS, JOE DJDK0007004

ILLEGAL PINKPANTHERESS DJDK0007005

ILLICIT AFFAIR SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0007006

ILLUSION LIPA, DUA DJDK0007007

ILLUSION LIPA, DUA DJDK0007008

I'M A BELIEVER MONKEES, THE DJDK0007009

I'M A BELIEVER SMASH MOUTH DJDK0007010

I'M A KING BEE HARPO, SLIM DJDK0007011

I'M A LITTLE CRAZY WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0007012

I'M A SLAVE 4 U SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0007013

I'M A SURVIVOR MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0007014

I'M A WOMAN LEE, PEGGY DJDK0007015

I'M AFRAID OF AMERICANS BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0007016

I'M ALIVE DION, CELINE DJDK0007017

I'M ALREADY TAKEN WARINER, STEVE DJDK0007018

I'M ALREADY THERE LONESTAR DJDK0007019

I'M ALRIGHT LOGGINS, KENNY DJDK0007020

I'M ALRIGHT MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0007021

I'M BAD, I'M NATIONWIDE ZZ TOP DJDK0007022

I'M BROKEN PANTERA DJDK0007023

I'M COMING OUT ROSS, DIANA DJDK0007024

I'M DIGGIN' IT ELLIOTT, ALECIA DJDK0007025

I'M DOING ALRIGHT LYDA, JACOB DJDK0007026

I'M DOING ME FANTASIA DJDK0007027

I'M DOWN BEATLES, THE DJDK0007028

I'M EVERY WOMAN KHAN, CHAKA DJDK0007029

I'M FEELING YOU SANTANA & MICHELLE BRANCH DJDK0007030

I'M FREE WHO, THE DJDK0007031

I'M FROM THE COUNTRY BYRD, TRACY DJDK0007032

I'M GLAD LOPEZ, JENNIFER DJDK0007033

I'M GOIN' DOWN SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0007034

I'M GOING DOWN BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0007035

I'M GOING HOME SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0007036

I'M GONE THOMSON, CYNDI DJDK0007037

I'M GONE, I'M GOING ROY, LESLIE DJDK0007038

I'M GONNA BE (500 MILES) PROCLAIMERS, THE DJDK0007039

I'M GONNA BE SOMEBODY TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0007040

I'M GONNA GETCHA GOOD TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0007041

I'M GONNA HIRE A WINO FRIZZELL, DAVID DJDK0007042

I'M GONNA LET HER SWINDELL, COLE DJDK0007043

I'M GONNA LOVE YOU JOHNSON, CODY & CARRIE UNDERWOOD DJDK0007044

I'M GONNA LOVE YOU JUST A LITTLE MORE BABYWHITE, BARRY DJDK0007045

I'M GONNA MISS HER PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0007046

I'M GOOD (BLUE) GUETTA, DAVID & BEBE REXA DJDK0007047

I'M HENRY THE VII, I AM HERMAN'S HERMITS DJDK0007048

I'M HIS, HE'S MINE PERRY, KATY & DOECHI DJDK0007049

I'M IN A HURRY (AND DON'T KNOW WHY) ALABAMA DJDK0007050



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

I'M IN LOVE WHITTER, HAILEY DJDK0007051

I'M IN LOVE WITH A MONSTER FIFTH HARMONY DJDK0007052

I'M IN LOVE WITH YOU 1975, THE DJDK0007053

I'M INTO SOMETHING GOOD HERMAN'S HERMITS DJDK0007054

I'M INTO YOU LOPEZ, JENNIFER FT. LIL WAYNE DJDK0007055

I'M JUST A COUNTRY BOY WILLIAMS, DON DJDK0007056

I'M JUST A GIRL CARTER, DEANA DJDK0007057

I'M JUST A KID SIMPLE PLAN DJDK0007058

I'M JUST A SINGER (IN A ROCK & ROLL BAND) MOODY BLUES, THE DJDK0007059

I'M JUST AN OLD CHUNK OF COAL(BUT I'G GONNLAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0007060

I'M JUST KEN SHOWTUNES - BARBIE (2023 FILM) - RYAN GOSLINGDJDK0007061

I'M JUST YOUR PROBLEM SHOWTUNES - ADVENTURE TIME - TV DJDK0007062

I'M LEAVIN' IT ALL UP TO YOU DALE & GRACE DJDK0007063

I'M LIKE A BIRD FURTADO, NELLY DJDK0007064

I'M LOVIN' IT TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0007065

I'M LOVING YOU MORE EVERY DAY JAMES, LEELA DJDK0007066

I'M MADE OF WAX, LARRY, WHAT ARE YOU MADE OF?A DAY TO REMEMBER DJDK0007067

I'M MOVIN' ON RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0007068

I'M MOVIN' ON SNOW, HANK DJDK0007069

I'M NO STRANGER TO THE RAIN WHITLEY, KEITH DJDK0007070

I'M NOT A GIRL, NOT YET A WOMAN SHOWTUNES - & JULIET (MUSICAL) DJDK0007071

I'M NOT A GIRL, NOT YET A WOMAN SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0007072

I'M NOT A LOSER SHOWTUNES - SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS: THE MUSICALDJDK0007073

I'M NOT A VAMPIRE FALLING IN REVERSE DJDK0007074

I'M NOT A WOMAN, I'M A GOD HALSEY DJDK0007075

I'M NOT HERE TO MAKE FRIENDS SMITH, SAM DJDK0007076

I'M NOT IN LOVE 10CC DJDK0007077

I'M NOT LISA COLTER, JESSI DJDK0007078

I'M NOT OKAY (I PROMISE) MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0007079

I'M NOT PRETTY MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0007080

I'M NOT SUPPOSED TO CARE LIGHTFOOT, GORDON DJDK0007081

I'M NOT THAT GIRL SHOWTUNES - WICKED DJDK0007082

I'M NOT THAT GIRL (CYNTHIA ERIVO) SHOWTUNES - WICKED (2024 FILM) DJDK0007083

I'M NOT THE ONLY ONE SMITH, SAM DJDK0007084

I'M ON A BOAT LONELY ISLAND FT. T-PAIN DJDK0007085

I'M ON A BOAT LONELY ISLAND, THE FT. T-PAIN DJDK0007086

I'M ON FIRE SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0007087

I'M ON MY WAY CAPTAIN & TENNILLE DJDK0007088

I'M ON ONE DJ KHALED & DRAKE & RICK ROSS & LIL WAYNEDJDK0007089

I'M ONLY ME WHEN I'M WITH YOU SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0007090

I'M OVER YOU WHITLEY, KEITH DJDK0007091

I'M PICKY (UNPLUGGED) SHANKA PONK DJDK0007092

I'M REAL LOPEZ, JENNIFER DJDK0007093

I'M SENSITIVE JEWEL DJDK0007094

I'M SHIPPING UP TO BOSTON DROPKICK MURPHY'S DJDK0007095

I'M SO EXCITED POINTER SISTERS DJDK0007096

I'M SO HUMBLE LONELY ISLAND, THE & ADAM LEVINE DJDK0007097



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

I'M SO INTO YOU SWV DJDK0007098

I'M SO LONESOME I COULD CRY WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0007099

I'M SO MISERABLE CYRUS, BILLY RAY DJDK0007100

I'M SO RONERY SHOWTUNES - TEAM AMERICA:WORLD POLICEDJDK0007101

I'M SO SORRY IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0007102

I'M SORRY DENVER, JOHN DJDK0007103

I'M SORRY LEE, BRENDA DJDK0007104

I'M SPRUNG T-PAIN DJDK0007105

I'M STILL DANCIN' WITH YOU HAYES, WADE DJDK0007106

I'M STILL HERE (JIM'S THEME) RZEZNIK, JOHNNY DJDK0007107

I'M STILL IN LOVE WITH YOU GREEN, AL DJDK0007108

I'M STILL IN LOVE WITH YOU PAUL, SEAN FT. SASHA DJDK0007109

I'M STILL STANDING JOHN, ELTON DJDK0007110

I'M SUPER SHOWTUNES - TV - SOUTH PARK DJDK0007111

I'M THAT KIND OF GIRL LOVELESS, PATTY DJDK0007112

I'M THE ONE DANIZG DJDK0007113

I'M THE ONE DJ KHALED FT. JUSTIN BIEBER DJDK0007114

I'M THE ONLY HELL (MAMA RAISED) PAYCHECK, JOHNNY DJDK0007115

I'M THE ONLY ONE ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0007116

I'M THE PROBLEM WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0007117

I'M THE X - (ETHAN PECK) SHOWTUNES - STAR TREK (TV) DJDK0007118

I'M THINKING TONIGHT OF MY BLUE EYES AUTRY, GENE DJDK0007119

I'M THROWING RICE (AT THE GIRL I LOVE) ARNOLD, EDDY DJDK0007120

I'M TOO SEXY RIGHT SAID FRED DJDK0007121

I'M TRYIN' ADKINS, TRACE DJDK0007122

I'M WASTIN' MY TEARS ON YOU RITTER, TEX & HIS TEXANS DJDK0007123

I'M WITH YOU LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0007124

I'M YOUR ANGEL DION, CELINE DJDK0007125

I'M YOUR ANGEL KELLY, R. & CELINE DION DJDK0007126

I'M YOUR BABY TONIGHT HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0007127

I'M YOUR BOOGIE MAN KC & THE SUNSHINE BAND DJDK0007128

I'M YOUR CAPTAIN/CLOSER TO HOME GRAND FUNK RAILROAD DJDK0007129

I'M YOUR DADDY WEEZER DJDK0007130

I'M YOUR HOOCHIE COOCHIE MAN DIXION, WILLIE DJDK0007131

I'M YOUR MAN COHEN, LEONARD DJDK0007132

I'M YOUR MAN WHAM! DJDK0007133

I'M YOUR PUPPET PURIFY, JAMES & BOBBY DJDK0007134

I'M YOURS MRAZ, JASON DJDK0007135

IMAGINARY EVANESCENCE DJDK0007136

IMAGINATION SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0007137

IMAGINE A PERFECT CIRCLE DJDK0007138

IMAGINE LENNON, JOHN DJDK0007139

IMGONNAGETYOUBACK SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0007140

IMMA BE BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0007141

IMMIGRANT SONG LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0007142

IMMORTAL KID CUDI DJDK0007143

IMPERFECT FOR YOU GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0007144



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

IMPOSSIBLE SHONTELLE DJDK0007145

IMPOSSIBLE GERMANY WILCO DJDK0007146

IMPOSSIBLE, THE NICHOLS, JOE DJDK0007147

IMPRESSION THAT I GET, THE MIGHTY MIGHTY BOSSTONES, THE DJDK0007148

IN A DREAM BADLANDS DJDK0007149

IN A LITTLE WHILE UNCLE KRACKER DJDK0007150

IN A NEW YORK MINUTE MCDOWELL, RONNIE DJDK0007151

IN A REAL LOVE VASSAR, PHIL DJDK0007152

IN A ROCKET CARTER, NATHAN DJDK0007153

IN A WEEK HOZIER & KAREN COWLEY DJDK0007154

IN AMERICA DANIELS, CHARLIE BAND DJDK0007155

IN AND OUT OF LOVE BON JOVI DJDK0007156

IN BLOOM NIRVANA DJDK0007157

IN CARE OF THE BLUES CLINE, PATSY DJDK0007158

IN CASE I AIN'T AROUND COMBS, LUKE DJDK0007159

IN CASE YOU DIDN'T KNOW YOUNG, BRETT DJDK0007160

IN CHRIST WEAVE, BIG DADDY DJDK0007161

IN COLOR JOHNSON, JAMEY DJDK0007162

IN DA CLUB 50 CENT DJDK0007163

IN GOD'S HANDS FURTADO, NELLY DJDK0007164

IN GOD'S TIME HOUSER, RANDY DJDK0007165

IN HA MOOD ICE SPICE DJDK0007166

IN HELL I'LL BE IN GOOD COMPANY DEAD SOUTH, THE DJDK0007167

IN HIS ARMS LAMBERT, MIRANDA & JACK INGRAM & JON RANDALLDJDK0007168

IN IT TO WIN IT SALIVA DJDK0007169

IN LOVE BY NOW GREEN, RILEY DJDK0007170

IN LOVE WITH A GIRL DEGRAW, GAVIN DJDK0007171

IN LOVE WITH ANOTHER MAN SULLIVAN, JAZMINE DJDK0007172

IN LOVE WITH TENNESSEE DAWN, KIMBERLY DJDK0007173

IN MY BED WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0007174

IN MY BLOOD MENDES, SHAWN DJDK0007175

IN MY DARKEST HOUR MEGADETH DJDK0007176

IN MY DREAMS DOKKEN DJDK0007177

IN MY FEELINGS [EXPLICIT] DRAKE DJDK0007178

IN MY HEAD DERULO, JASON DJDK0007179

IN MY HEAD DERULO, JASON DJDK0007180

IN MY HEAD QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0007181

IN MY HEAD QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0007182

IN MY LIFE BEATLES, THE DJDK0007183

IN MY LIFE SHOWTUNES - LES MISERABLES DJDK0007184

IN MY MIND HEADLEY, HEATHER DJDK0007185

IN MY PLACE COLDPLAY DJDK0007186

IN ONE EAR CAGE THE ELEPHANT DJDK0007187

IN OTHER WORDS SHEERAN, ED DJDK0007188

IN PIECES LINKIN PARK DJDK0007189

IN SUMMER DISNEY - FROZEN DJDK0007190

IN THE AEROPLANE OVER THE SEA NEUTRAL MILK HOTEL DJDK0007191



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

IN THE AIR TONIGHT COLLINS, PHIL DJDK0007192

IN THE AYER FLO-RIDA FT. WILL-I-AM DJDK0007193

IN THE BLOOD CARTER, NATHAN DJDK0007194

IN THE CITY THE JAM DJDK0007195

IN THE DARK SQUIRE, BILLY DJDK0007196

IN THE END LINKIN PARK DJDK0007197

IN THE GARDEN LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0007198

IN THE GHETTO PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0007199

IN THE GOOD OLD SUMMERTIME CROSBY, BING DJDK0007200

IN THE GREEN WILD HOLTER, JULIA DJDK0007201

IN THE HEIGHTS SHOWTUNES - IN THE HEIGHTS (MUSICAL) DJDK0007202

IN THE KITCHEN RAPP, RENEE DJDK0007203

IN THE LAP OF THE GODS QUEEN DJDK0007204

IN THE MEANTIME SPACEHOG DJDK0007205

IN THE MIDDLE OF NOWHERE SPRINGFIELD, DUSTY DJDK0007206

IN THE MIDNIGHT HOUR PICKETT, WILSON DJDK0007207

IN THE MISTY MOONLIGHT WALLACE, JERRY DJDK0007208

IN THE NAVY VILLAGE PEOPLE, THE DJDK0007209

IN THE SHADOWS RASMUS, THE DJDK0007210

IN THE STILL OF THE NIGHT  FIVE SATINS, THE DJDK0007211

IN THE STILL OF THE NIGHT (I'LL REMEMBER) BOYZ II MEN DJDK0007212

IN THE SUMMERTIME MUNGO JERRY DJDK0007213

IN THE SWEET BYE AND BYE LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0007214

IN THE YEAR 2525 (EXORDIUM & TERMINUS) ZAGER & EVANS DJDK0007215

IN THIS SHIRT IRREPRESSIBLES, THE DJDK0007216

IN TOO DEEP SUM 41 DJDK0007217

IN WAVES TRIVIUM DJDK0007218

IN YOUR EYES GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0007219

IN YOUR EYES WEEKND, THE  DJDK0007220

IN YOUR LOVE CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0007221

IN YOUR WILDEST DREAMS MOODY BLUES, THE DJDK0007222

IN-A-GADDA-DA-VIDA IRON BUTTERFLY DJDK0007223

INCENSE & PEPPERMINTS STRAWBERRY ALARM CLOCK DJDK0007224

INCONSOLABLE BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0007225

INCREDIBLE MACHINE SUGARLAND DJDK0007226

INDEPENDENCE DAY MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0007227

INDEPENDENT WOMAN DESTINY'S CHILD DJDK0007228

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED SHOWTUNES - SHUCKED (MUSICAL) DJDK0007229

INDESCRIBABLE SHEARD, KIERRA DJDK0007230

INDESTRUCTIBLE DISTURBED DJDK0007231

INDESTRUCTIBLE ROBYN DJDK0007232

INDIAN OUTLAW MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0007233

INDIAN RESERVATION (LAMENT OF THE CHEROKEE RESERVATION)RAIDERS, THE DJDK0007234

INDIANA WANTS ME TAYLOR, R. DEAN DJDK0007235

INDIANS ANTHRAX DJDK0007236

INDIFFERENT MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0007237

INDIGO BARBER, SAM & AVERY ANNA DJDK0007238



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

INDIGO MEADOW BLACK ANGELS, THE DJDK0007239

INDUSTRY BABY LIL NAS X & JACK HARLOW DJDK0007240

INFATUATION STEWART, ROD DJDK0007241

INFECTED BAD RELIGION DJDK0007242

INFINITY ONE DIRECTION DJDK0007243

INFINITY WILLIAMS, DON DJDK0007244

INNOCENCE BUXTON, SARAH DJDK0007245

INNOCENT OUR LADY PEACE DJDK0007246

INNOCENT SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0007247

INSANE IN THE BRAIN CYPRESS HILL DJDK0007248

INSEPERABLE COLE, NATALIE DJDK0007249

INSIDE OF YOU HOOBASTANK DJDK0007250

INSIDE OUT EVE6 DJDK0007251

INSIDE OUT TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0007252

INSIDE OUT VOEGELE, KATE DJDK0007253

INSIDE THE FIRE DISTURBED DJDK0007254

INSIDE YOUR HEAVEN UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0007255

INSIDER PETTY, TOM & STEVIE NICKS DJDK0007256

INSOMNIA DAVID, CRAIG DJDK0007257

INSTANT KARMA (WE ALL SHINE ON) LENNON, JOHN DJDK0007258

INSTESTATE LOVE SONG STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0007259

INSTITUTIONALIZED SUICIDAL TENDENCIES DJDK0007260

INTENTIONS BIEBER, JUSTIN & QUAVO DJDK0007261

INTENTIONS BIEBER, JUSTIN FT. QUAVO DJDK0007262

INTERESTING DRUG MORRISSEY DJDK0007263

INTERGALACTIC BEASTIE BOYS, THE DJDK0007264

INTERNATIONAL HARVESTER MORGAN, CRAIG DJDK0007265

INTERSTATE ROGERS, RANDY BAND DJDK0007266

INTERSTATE GOSPEL PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0007267

INTERSTATE LOVE SONG STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0007268

INTERVENTION ARACDE FIRE DJDK0007269

INT'L PLAYERS ANTHEM (I CHOOSE YOU) UGK & OUTKAST DJDK0007270

INTO THE GREAT WIDE OPEN PETTY, TOM & THE HEARTBREAKERS DJDK0007271

INTO THE GROOVE MADONNA DJDK0007272

INTO THE NIGHT MARDONES, BENNY DJDK0007273

INTO THE NIGHT SANTANA FT. CHAD KROEGER DJDK0007274

INTO THE UNKNOWN (IDINA MENZEL & AURORA)DISNEY - FROZEN 2 DJDK0007275

INTO THE WEST (ANNIE LENNOX) SHOWTUNES - LORD OF THE RINGS (FILM) DJDK0007276

INTO YOU GRANDA, ARIANA DJDK0007277

INTRO (END OF THE WORLD) GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0007278

INTRODUCED SPECIES HANDS LIKE HOUSES DJDK0007279

INTRODUCING ME DISNEY - CAMP ROCK DJDK0007280

INTRUSIVE THOUGHTS NATALIE JANE DJDK0007281

INVINCIBLE BENATAR, PAT DJDK0007282

INVISIBLE AIKEN, CLAY DJDK0007283

INVISIBLE HAYES, HUNTER DJDK0007284

INVISIBLE SIMPSON, ASHLEE DJDK0007285



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

INVISIBLE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0007286

INVISIBLE LIGHT SCISSOR SISTERS DJDK0007287

INVISIBLE TOUCH GENESIS DJDK0007288

IRIDESCENT LINKIN PARK DJDK0007289

IRIS GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0007290

IRON LION ZION MARLEY, BOB DJDK0007291

IRON MAIDEN IRON MAIDEN DJDK0007292

IRON MAN BLACK SABBATH DJDK0007293

IRONIC MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0007294

IRONY OF CHOKING ON A LIFESAVER, THE ALL TIME LOW DJDK0007295

IRRELEVANT PINK DJDK0007296

IRREPLACEABLE BEYONCE DJDK0007297

IRRESISTIBLE SIMPSON, JESSICA DJDK0007298

IS ANYONE GOIN' TO SAN ANTONE PRIDE, CHARLIE DJDK0007299

IS IT TYLA DJDK0007300

IS IT A CRIME MARIAH THE SCIENTIST & KALI UCHIS DJDK0007301

IS IT LOVE LOREEN DJDK0007302

IS IT OVER NOW? (FROM THE VAULT) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0007303

IS IT REALLY OVER? REEVES, JIM DJDK0007304

IS SHE REALLY GOING OUT WITH HIM SUGAR RAY DJDK0007305

IS SHE REALLY GOING OUT WITH HIM? JACKSON, JOE DJDK0007306

IS THAT ALRIGHT (LADY GAGA) SHOWTUNES - A STAR IS BORN DJDK0007307

IS THERE ANYBODY OUT THERE PINK FLOYD DJDK0007308

IS THERE LIFE OUT THERE MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0007309

IS THERE SOMETHING I SHOULD KNOW DURAN DURAN DJDK0007310

IS THIS IT STROKES, THE DJDK0007311

IS THIS LOVE MARLEY, BOB & THE WAILERS DJDK0007312

IS THIS LOVE RAE, CORINNE BAILEY DJDK0007313

IS THIS LOVE STONE, ALLEN DJDK0007314

IS THIS LOVE WHITESNAKE DJDK0007315

ISIS LUCAS, JOYNER & LOGIC DJDK0007316

ISLAND GIRL JOHN. ELTON DJDK0007317

ISLAND IN THE SUN BELAFONTE, HARRY DJDK0007318

ISLAND IN THE SUN WEESER DJDK0007319

ISLANDS IN THE STREAM ROGERS, KENNY & DOLLY PARTON DJDK0007320

ISN'T SHE LOVELY WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0007321

ISN'T THAT EVERYTHING PECK, DANIELLE DJDK0007322

ISOBEL BJORK DJDK0007323

iSPY KYLE FT. LIL YACHTY DJDK0007324

iSPY (EXPLICIT) KYLE FT. LIL YACHTY DJDK0007325

ISRAEL'S SON SILVERCHAIR DJDK0007326

ISTANBUL,NOT CONSTANTINOPLE THEY MIGHT BE GIANTS DJDK0007327

IT AIN'T ME KYGO FT. SELENA GOMEZ DJDK0007328

IT AIN'T ME BABE CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0007329

IT AIN'T ME BABE DYLAN, BOB DJDK0007330

IT AIN'T NOTHIN' WHITLEY, KEITH DJDK0007331

IT AIN'T OVER 'TIL IT'S OVER KRAVITZ, LENNY DJDK0007332



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

IT AIN'T THE WHISKEY WORTHINGTON, JAKE DJDK0007333

IT BOY BNO$ DJDK0007334

IT DAMN SURE AIN'T MERLE FISHER, CREED DJDK0007335

IT DON'T MATTER TO ME BREAD DJDK0007336

IT ENDS TONIGHT ALL-AMERICAN REJECTS, THE DJDK0007337

IT FEELS SO GOOD SONIQUE DJDK0007338

IT GIRL DERULO, JASON DJDK0007339

IT GIRL JADE DJDK0007340

IT GOES LIKE THIS RHETT, THOMAS DJDK0007341

IT GOES LIKE THIS RHETT, THOMAS DJDK0007342

IT HAD TO BE YOU CONNICK, HARRY JR. DJDK0007343

IT HAD TO BE YOU SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0007344

IT HIT ME LIKE A HAMMER LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0007345

IT HURT SO BAD TEDESCHI, SUSAN DJDK0007346

IT JUST COMES NATURAL STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0007347

IT KNOCKS ME OFF MY FEET WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0007348

IT LOOKS LIKE) I'LL NEVER FALL IN LOVE AGAINJONES, TOM DJDK0007349

IT MATTERS TO ME HILL, FAITH DJDK0007350

IT MEANS BEAUTIFUL SHOWTUNES - EVERYBODY'S TALKING ABOUT JAMIEDJDK0007351

IT MIGHT AS WELL RAIN UNTIL SEPTEMBER KING, CAROLE DJDK0007352

IT MIGHT BE YOU (TOOTSIE) BISHOP, STEPHEN DJDK0007353

IT MUST BE LOVE WILLIAMS, DON DJDK0007354

IT MUST HAVE BEEN LOVE ROXETTE DJDK0007355

IT NEVER RAINS IN SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA HAMMOND, ALBERT DJDK0007356

IT ROARS SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS DJDK0007357

IT SHOULD HAVE BEEN LOVE BY NOW MANDRELL, BARBARA & LEE GREENWOOD DJDK0007358

IT SURE IS MONDAY CHESNUTT, MARK DJDK0007359

IT TAKES A LITTLE RAIN (TO MAKE LOVE GROW)OAK RIDGE BOYS, THE DJDK0007360

IT TAKES TWO GAYE, MARVIN & KIM WESTON DJDK0007361

IT TAKES TWO ROB BASE DJDK0007362

IT WAS A GOOD DAY ICE CUBE DJDK0007363

IT WAS A VERY GOOD YEAR SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0007364

IT WAS ALMOST LIKE A SONG MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0007365

IT WASN'T GOD WHO MADE HONKY TONK ANGELSWELLS, KITTY DJDK0007366

IT WASN'T ME SHAGGY DJDK0007367

IT WILL COME BACK HOZIER DJDK0007368

IT WILL RAIN MARS, BRUNO DJDK0007369

IT WON’T BE LONG NOW SHOWTUNES - IN THE HEIGHTS (MUSICAL) DJDK0007370

ITCH, THE VITAMIN C DJDK0007371

IT'S A CHEATING SITUATION BANDY, MOE DJDK0007372

IT'S A GOOD THING JARON & THE LONG ROAD TO LOVE DJDK0007373

IT'S A GREAT DAY TO BE ALIVE TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0007374

IT'S A HARD KNOCK LIFE SHOWTUNES - ANNIE (1982 FILM) DJDK0007375

IT'S A HEARTACHE TYLER, BONNIE DJDK0007376

IT'S A LITTLE TOO LATE CHESNUTT, MARK DJDK0007377

IT'S A LITTLE TOO LATE TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0007378

IT'S A LONG WAY TO THE TOP (IF YOU WANT TO ROCK 'N' ROLL)AC/DC DJDK0007379



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

IT'S A MAN'S MAN'S MAN'S WORLD BROWN, JAMES DJDK0007380

IT'S A MAN'S MAN'S WORLD JAMES, ETTA DJDK0007381

IT'S A MIRACLE MANILOW, BARRY DJDK0007382

IT'S A SHAME ABOUT RAY LEMONHEADS, THE DJDK0007383

IT'S A SIN ARNOLD, EDDY DJDK0007384

IT'S A SIN GHOST (BAND) DJDK0007385

IT'S A SIN PET SHOP BOYS DJDK0007386

IT'S A SUNSHINE DAY SHOWTUNES - THE BRADY BUNCH (TV) DJDK0007387

IT'S ALL BEEN DONE BARENAKED LADIES DJDK0007388

IT'S ALL COMING BACK TO ME NOW DION, CELINE DJDK0007389

IT'S ALL GOOD BARRINO, FANTASIA DJDK0007390

IT'S ALL IN THE GAME EDWARDS, TOMMY DJDK0007391

IT'S ALL OVER NOW, BABY BLUE ANIMALS, THE DJDK0007392

IT'S ALL OVER NOW, BABY BLUE DYLAN, BOB DJDK0007393

IT'S ALL TOO MUCH BEATLES, THE DJDK0007394

IT'S ALL TOO MUCH BEATLES, THE DJDK0007395

IT'S ALL WRONG, BUT IT'S ALL RIGHT PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0007396

IT'S ALRIGHT IMPRESSIONS, THE DJDK0007397

IT'S ALRIGHT (BABY'S COMING BACK) EURYTHMICS DJDK0007398

IT'S ALRIGHT TO BE A REDNECK JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0007399

IT'S BEEN AWHILE STAIND DJDK0007400

IT'S BEEN SO LONG DARLING TUBB, ERNEST DJDK0007401

IT'S BEGINNING TO LOOK A LOT LIKE CHRISTMASBUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0007402

IT'S CALLED: FREEFALL RAINBOW KITTEN SURPRISE DJDK0007403

IT'S CORN GREGORY BROTHERS, THE (SCHMOYOHO) & TARIQ & RECESS THERAPYDJDK0007404

IT'S FIVE O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE JACKSON, ALAN WITH JIMMY BUFFETT DJDK0007405

IT'S FOUR IN THE MORNING YOUNG, FARON DJDK0007406

IT'S GETTING BETTER ALL THE TIME BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0007407

IT'S GONNA BE ME NSYNC DJDK0007408

IT'S GONNA WORK OUT FINE TURNER, TINA & IKE TURNER DJDK0007409

IT'S GOOD TO BE KING PETTY, TOM DJDK0007410

IT'S GOOD TO BE US COVINGTON, BUCKY DJDK0007411

IT'S HARD TO BE HUMBLE DAVIS, MAC DJDK0007412

IT'S IMPOSSIBLE COMO, PERRY DJDK0007413

IT'S IN THE WAY THAT YOU USE IT CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0007414

IT'S LATE QUEEN DJDK0007415

IT'S LIKE THAT CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0007416

IT'S LOVE KING'S X DJDK0007417

IT'S MAGIC DAY, DORIS DJDK0007418

IT'S MARTINI TIME REV. HORTON HEAT, THE DJDK0007419

IT'S MY LIFE BON JOVI DJDK0007420

IT'S MY LIFE NO DOUBT DJDK0007421

IT'S MY PARTY GORE, LESLIE DJDK0007422

IT'S MY TURN ANGEL, BREELAN DJDK0007423

IT'S NOT CHRISTMAS WITHOUT YOU SHOWTUNES - TV - VICTORIOUS DJDK0007424

IT'S NOT LIVING (IF IT'S NOT WITH YOU) 1975, THE DJDK0007425

IT'S NOT LOVE DOKKEN DJDK0007426



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

IT'S NOT LOVE (BUT IT'S NOT BAD) HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0007427

IT'S NOT MY CROSS TO BEAR ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0007428

IT'S NOT MY CROSS TO BEAR ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0007429

IT'S NOT MY TIME (I WON'T GO) 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0007430

IT'S NOT OVER DAUGHTRY DJDK0007431

IT'S NOT RIGHT BUT IT’S OKAY HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0007432

IT'S NOT UNUSUAL JONES, TOM DJDK0007433

IT'S NOT YOUR FAULT NEW FOUND GLORY DJDK0007434

IT'S NOW OR NEVER PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0007435

IT'S OH SO QUIET BJORK DJDK0007436

IT'S OK, I'M OK MCRAE, TATE DJDK0007437

IT'S ON DISNEY - CAMP ROCK DJDK0007438

IT'S ONLY LIFE SHINS, THE DJDK0007439

IT'S ONLY LOVE TURNER, TINA & BRYAN ADAMS DJDK0007440

IT'S ONLY MAKE BELIEVE TWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0007441

IT'S OVER ORBISON, ROY DJDK0007442

IT'S PEPPA PIG SHOWTUNES - PEPPA PIG (TV) DJDK0007443

IT'S QUIET UPTOWN SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0007444

IT'S RAINING AGAIN SUPERTRAMP DJDK0007445

IT'S RAINING BULLSHIT OBSCUREST VINYL DJDK0007446

IT'S RAINING MEN WEATHER GIRLS, THE DJDK0007447

IT'S SO EASY GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0007448

IT'S SO EASY HOLLY, BUDDY DJDK0007449

IT'S SO EASY RONSTADT, LINDA DJDK0007450

IT'S SO HARD TO SAY GOODBYE TO YESTERDAYBOYZ II MEN DJDK0007451

IT'S STILL ROCK & ROLL TO ME JOEL, BILLY DJDK0007452

IT'S THE END OF THE WORLD AS WE KNOW IT (AND I FEEL FINE)R.E.M. DJDK0007453

IT'S THE HARD KNOCK LIFE SHOWTUNES - ANNIE DJDK0007454

IT'S THE MOST WONDERFUL TIME OF THE YEARWILLIAMS, ANDY DJDK0007455

IT'S THE SAME OLD SONG FOUR TOPS, THE DJDK0007456

IT'S TIME IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0007457

IT'S TOO LATE KING, CAROLE DJDK0007458

IT'S TOO LATE TO WORRY MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0007459

IT'S TRICKY RUN DMC DJDK0007460

IT'S YOUR LOVE MCGRAW, TIM & FAITH HILL DJDK0007461

IT'S YOUR LOVE (WITH FAITH HILL) MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0007462

IT'S YOUR SONG BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0007463

IT'S YOUR THING ISLEY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0007464

IT'S YOURS HOLIDAY, J. DJDK0007465

ITSY BITSY TEENY WEENIE YELLOW POLKA DOT BIKINIHYLAND, BRIAN DJDK0007466

ITTY BITTY PIGGY MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0007467

I'VE ALWAYS BEEN CRAZY JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0007468

I'VE BEEN EVERYWHERE CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0007469

I'VE BEEN EVERYWHERE SNOW, HANK DJDK0007470

I'VE BEEN THINKING ABOUT YOU LONDONBEAT DJDK0007471

I'VE BEEN WORKING ON THE RAILROAD CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0007472

I'VE COME TO EXPECT IT FROM YOU STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0007473



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

I'VE DONE ENOUGH DYIN' TODAY GATLIN, LARRY DJDK0007474

I'VE FOUND SOMEONE OF MY OWN FREE MOVEMENT, THE DJDK0007475

I'VE GOT A CRUSH ON YOU RONSTADT, LINDA DJDK0007476

I'VE GOT A CRUSH ON YOU SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0007477

I'VE GOT A DREAM DISNEY - TANGLED DJDK0007478

I'VE GOT A NAME CROCE, JIM DJDK0007479

I'VE GOT A TIGER BY THE TAIL OWENS, BUCK DJDK0007480

I'VE GOT A WOMAN CHARLES, RAY DJDK0007481

I'VE GOT FRIENDS THAT DO MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0007482

I'VE GOT LOVE ON MY MIND COLE, NATALIE DJDK0007483

I'VE GOT NO STRINGS DISNEY - PINNOCHIO DJDK0007484

I'VE GOT THAT OLD FEELING KRAUSS, ALLISON & UNION STATION DJDK0007485

I'VE GOT THE WORLD ON A STRING SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0007486

I'VE GOT THIS FEELING WISE, BLAKE DJDK0007487

I'VE GOT TO SEE YOU AGAIN JONES, NORAH DJDK0007488

I'VE GOT YOU WASH, MARTHA DJDK0007489

I'VE GOT YOU UNDER MY SKIN SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0007490

I'VE HAD) THE TIME OF MY LIFE MEDLEY, BILL & JENNIFER WARNES DJDK0007491

I'VE SEEN ALL GOOD PEOPLE YES DJDK0007492

I'VE SEEN FOOTAGE DEATH GRIPS DJDK0007493

IVORY TOWER CARR, CATHY DJDK0007494

IVY SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0007495

IZZO (H.O.V.A.) JAY-Z DJDK0007496

JACK HARDY DJDK0007497

JACK & DIANE MELLENCAMP, JOHN DJDK0007498

JACK AND JILL WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0007499

JACK DANIELS IF YOU PLEASE COE, DAVID ALLAN DJDK0007500

JACK SPARROW LONELY ISLAND FT. MICHAEL BOLTON DJDK0007501

JACK SPARROW LONELY ISLAND, THE & MICHAEL BOLTON DJDK0007502

JACK STRAW GRATEFUL DEAD DJDK0007503

JACKIE CHAN TIESTO FT. POST MALONE DJDK0007504

JACKIE'S STRENGTH AMOS, TORI DJDK0007505

JACK'S LAMENT SHOWTUNES - NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMASDJDK0007506

JACKSON CASH, JOHNNY & JUNE CARTER CASH DJDK0007507

JACKSONVILLE TURNER, JOSH DJDK0007508

JACOB'S LADDER LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0007509

JADED AEROSMITH DJDK0007510

JADED CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0007511

JAH RASTAFARI 1814 DJDK0007512

JAILHOUSE ROCK PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0007513

JAJA DING DONG SHOWTUNES - EUROVISION SONG CONTEST: THE STORYDJDK0007514

JALEBI BABY DERULO, JASON & TESHER DJDK0007515

JAMAICA FAREWELL BELAFONTE, HARRY DJDK0007516

JAMBALAYA (ON THE BAYOU) WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0007517

JAMBI TOOL DJDK0007518

JAMIE BRYAN, ZACH & CHARLES WESLEY GOODWINDJDK0007519

JAMIE'S CRYIN' VAN HALEN DJDK0007520



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

JAMMIN' MARLEY, BOB DJDK0007521

JAMMIN' ME PETTY, TOM DJDK0007522

JANE JEFFERSON STARSHIP DJDK0007523

JANE SAYS JANE'S ADDICTION DJDK0007524

JANIE'S GOT A GUN AEROSMITH DJDK0007525

JANUARY HEART LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0007526

JAR OF HEARTS PERRI, CHRISTINA DJDK0007527

JAZZMAN KING, CAROLE DJDK0007528

JEALOUS JONAS, NICK DJDK0007529

JEALOUS (I AIN'T WITH IT) CHROMEO DJDK0007530

JEALOUS HEART RITTER, TEX & HIS TEXANS DJDK0007531

JEALOUSY MERCHANT, NATALIE DJDK0007532

JEALOUSY, JEALOUSY RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0007533

JEAN GENIE BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0007534

JEANS ON URBAN, KEITH DJDK0007535

JEEPERS CREEPERS BENNETT, TONY DJDK0007536

JEEPERS CREEPERS SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0007537

JEKYLL AND HYDE FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0007538

JELLICLE SONGS FOR JELLICLE CATS SHOWTUNES - CATS (MUSICAL) DJDK0007539

JENNY OF OLDSTONES (GAME OF THRONES) FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0007540

JEOPARDY KIHN, GREG BAND DJDK0007541

JEREMY PEARL JAM DJDK0007542

JERSEY GIANT CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0007543

JERSEY GIANT KING, ELLE DJDK0007544

JESSE SIMON, CARLY DJDK0007545

JESSIE'S GIRL SPRINGFIELD, RICK DJDK0007546

JESUE JUST LEFT CHICAGO ZZ TOP DJDK0007547

JESUS 'BOUT MY KIDS BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0007548

JESUS BUILT MY HOTROD MINISTRY DJDK0007549

JESUS CHRIST POSE SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0007550

JESUS HE KNOWS ME GHOST (BAND) DJDK0007551

JESUS IS ALRIGHT DOOBIE BROTHERS, THE DJDK0007552

JESUS LOVES THE LITTLE CHILDREN CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0007553

JESUS WALKS WEST, KANYE DJDK0007554

JESUS, ETC. WILCO DJDK0007555

JESUS, TAKE A HOLD HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0007556

JESUS, TAKE THE WHEEL UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0007557

JET AIRLINER MILLER, STEVE BAND DJDK0007558

JET CITY WOMAN QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0007559

JIGGLE JIGGLE DUKE & JONES & LEWIS THEROUX DJDK0007560

JIGOLO HAR MEGIDDO GHOST (BAND) DJDK0007561

JIGSAW FALLING INTO PLACE RADIOHEAD DJDK0007562

JIM DANDY BAKER, LeVERN DJDK0007563

JIM DANDY BLACK OAK ARKANSAS DJDK0007564

JIMMY CRACKED CORN CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0007565

JIMMY MACK MARTHA & THE VANDELLS DJDK0007566

JINGLE BELL ROCK HELMS, BOBBY DJDK0007567



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

JINGLE BELLS SETZER, BRIAN ORCHESTRA DJDK0007568

JINGLE BELLS TRADITIONAL DJDK0007569

J'IRAI OU TU IRAS DION, CELINE & JEAN-JACQUES GOLDMAN DJDK0007570

JIZZ IN MY PANTS LONELY ISLAND, THE DJDK0007571

JOE COMBS, LUKE DJDK0007572

JOE'S GARAGE ZAPPA, FRANK DJDK0007573

JOHANNA SHOWTUNES - SWEENY TODD (2007 FILM) DJDK0007574

JOHN DEER GREENE DIFFIE, JOE FT. HARDY & MORGAN WALLENDJDK0007575

JOHN DEERE GREEN DIFFIE, JOE DJDK0007576

JOHN DEERE TRACTOR JUDDS, THE DJDK0007577

JOHN DOE B.O.B. FT. PRICILLA DJDK0007578

JOHN THE FISHERMAN PRIMUS DJDK0007579

JOHN WAYNE WHISKEY MYERS DJDK0007580

JOHN, I'M ONLY DANCING BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0007581

JOHNNY AND JUNE NEWFIELD, HEIDI DJDK0007582

JOHNNY ANGEL FABARES, SHELLY DJDK0007583

JOHNNY B. GOODE BERRY, CHUCK DJDK0007584

JOHNNY B. GOODE JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0007585

JOHNNY BOY'S BONES WALL, COLTER & THE DEAD SOUTH DJDK0007586

JOHNNY I HARDLY KNEW YE DROPKICK MURPHYS DJDK0007587

JOHNNY RUN AWAY TONES AND I DJDK0007588

JOIN US FOR A BITE JT MUSIC (FIVE NIGHTS AT FREDDY'S) DJDK0007589

JOKER, THE MILLER, STEVE BAND DJDK0007590

JOKER, THE MILLER, STEVE BAND DJDK0007591

JOKERMAN DYLAN, BOB DJDK0007592

JOLENE BEYONCE  DJDK0007593

JOLENE LAMONTAGNE, RAY DJDK0007594

JOLENE PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0007595

JOLI ROUGE DREADNOUGHTS, THE DJDK0007596

JOLLY HOLIDAY SHOWTUNES - DISNEY - MARY POPPINS DJDK0007597

JOLLY OLD ST. NICHOLAS CHICAGO DJDK0007598

JONES ON THE JUKEBOX HOBBS, BECKY DJDK0007599

JORDAN BELFORT WALKER, WES & DYL DJDK0007600

JOSE CUERVO WEST, SHELLY DJDK0007601

JOSIE BLINK 182 DJDK0007602

JOURNEY OF YOUR LIFE, THE STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0007603

JOURNEY TO THE PAST AALIYAH DJDK0007604

JOURNEY TO THE REAL WORLD (TAME IMPALA)SHOWTUNES - BARBIE (2023 MOVIE) DJDK0007605

JOY & PAIN BASE, ROB & DJ E-Z ROCK DJDK0007606

JOY TO THE WORLD THREE DOG NIGHT DJDK0007607

JOY TO THE WORLD WEAVER, PATTY DJDK0007608

JOYFUL JOUFUL (SISTER ACT) HILL, LAURYN DJDK0007609

JOYRIDE KESHA DJDK0007610

JU$T [EXPLICIT] RUN THE JEWELS FT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS & ZACH DE LA ROCHADJDK0007611

JUDAS LADY GAGA DJDK0007612

JUDITH A PERFECT CIRCLE DJDK0007613

JUDY IN DISGUISE (WITH GLASSES) FRED, JOHN & HIS PLAYBOY BAND DJDK0007614



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

JUICE LIZZO DJDK0007615

JUICEBOX STROKES, THE DJDK0007616

JUICY (IT'S ALL GOOD) NOTORIOUS B.I.G. DJDK0007617

JUKE BOX HERO FOREIGNER DJDK0007618

JUKE JOINT JEZEBEL KMFDM DJDK0007619

JUKEBOX JUNKIE MELLONS, KEN DJDK0007620

JUKEBOX SONGS AND BARSTOOL BEERS MILLIGAN, DRAKE DJDK0007621

JULIA SAYS WET WET WET DJDK0007622

JULY CYRUS, NOAH DJDK0007623

JULY CYRUS, NOAH FT. LEON BRIDGES DJDK0007624

JUMP BLACKPINK DJDK0007625

JUMP KRISS KROSS DJDK0007626

JUMP VAN HALEN DJDK0007627

JUMP AROUND HOUSE OF PAIN DJDK0007628

JUMP IN THE LINE BELAFONTE, HARRY DJDK0007629

JUMP IN THE LINE SHOWTUNES - BEETLEJUICE DJDK0007630

JUMP JIVE AN' WAIL SETZER, BRIAN ORCHESTRA DJDK0007631

JUMP THEY SAY BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0007632

JUMP TO IT FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0007633

JUMP) FOR MY LOVE POINTER SISTERS DJDK0007634

JUMPDAFUCKUP SOULFLY & COERY TAYLOR DJDK0007635

JUMPER THIRD EYE BLIND DJDK0007636

JUMPIN' PITBULL & LIL JON DJDK0007637

JUMPIN' JACK FLASH ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0007638

JUMPIN' JUMPIN' DESTINY'S CHILD DJDK0007639

JUNCTION CITY QUEEN CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0007640

JUNE IN JANUARY MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0007641

JUNGLE (REMIX) X-AMBASSADORS FT. JAY-Z DJDK0007642

JUNGLE BOOGIE KOOL & THE GANG DJDK0007643

JUNGLE LOVE MILLER, STEVE BAND DJDK0007644

JUNGLE LOVE TIME, THE DJDK0007645

JUNGLELAND SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0007646

JUNIOR'S FARM MCCARTNEY, PAUL DJDK0007647

JUNK FOOD JUNKIE GROCE, LARRY DJDK0007648

JUNKHEAD ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0007649

JUNO CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0007650

JUPITER EARTH, WIND, & FIRE DJDK0007651

JURASSIC PARK YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0007652

JUST RADIOHEAD DJDK0007653

JUST A CLOSER WALK WITH THEE CLINE, PATSY DJDK0007654

JUST A DREAM NELLY DJDK0007655

JUST A FOOL AGUILERA, CHRISTINA & BLAKE SHELTON DJDK0007656

JUST A FRIEND MARIO DJDK0007657

JUST A FRIEND MARKIE, BIZ DJDK0007658

JUST A GIGOLO/ AIN'T GOT NOBODY ROTH, DAVID LEE DJDK0007659

JUST A GIRL FREEMAN, ADRIANNA DJDK0007660

JUST A GIRL NO DOUBT DJDK0007661



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

JUST A KISS LADY ANTEBELLUM DJDK0007662

JUST A LITTLE BIT McKNIGHT, BRIAN DJDK0007663

JUST A LITTLE LOVE MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0007664

JUST A NOTION ABBA DJDK0007665

JUST AN OLD FASHIONED LOVE SONG THREE DOG NIGHT DJDK0007666

JUST ANOTHER DAY LADY GAGA DJDK0007667

JUST ANOTHER DAY SECADA, JOHN DJDK0007668

JUST ANOTHER DAY IN PARADISE VASSAR, PHIL DJDK0007669

JUST ANOTHER LOVE TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0007670

JUST ANOTHER WOMAN IN LOVE MURRAY, ANNE DJDK0007671

JUST BE GOOD TO GREEN ALLEN, LILY & PROFESSOR GREEN DJDK0007672

JUST BEYOND THE MOON RITTER, TEX & HIS TEXANS DJDK0007673

JUST BREATHE PEARL JAM DJDK0007674

JUST CAN'T GET ENOUGH BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0007675

JUST CAN'T GET ENOUGH DEPECHE MODE DJDK0007676

JUST DANCE LADY GAGA FT. COLBY O'DONIS DJDK0007677

JUST FINE BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0007678

JUST FINE BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0007679

JUST FISHIN' ADKINS, TRACE DJDK0007680

JUST FOR FUN BEYONCE & WILLIE JONES DJDK0007681

JUST FRIENDS WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0007682

JUST FRIENDS (SUNNY) MUSIQ SOULCHILD DJDK0007683

JUST GIVE ME A REASON PINK & MARK RUESS DJDK0007684

JUST GOOD FRIENDS JACKSON, MICHAEL & STEVIE WONDER DJDK0007685

JUST GOOD OL' BOYS BANDY, MOE & JOE STAMPLEY DJDK0007686

JUST GOT PAID KEMP, JOHNNY DJDK0007687

JUST GOT PAID SIGALA, ELLA EYRE, MEGHAN TRAINOR, & FRENCH MONTANADJDK0007688

JUST GOT PAID ZZ TOP DJDK0007689

JUST GOT STARTED LOVIN' YOU OTTO, JAMES DJDK0007690

JUST IN CASE FORESTER SISTERS, THE DJDK0007691

JUST IN CASE WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0007692

JUST KEEP WATCHING (TATE MCRAE) SHOWTUNES - F1 (FILM) DJDK0007693

JUST LIKE A PILL PINK DJDK0007694

JUST LIKE HEAVEN CURE, THE DJDK0007695

JUST LIKE JESSIE JAMES CHER DJDK0007696

JUST LIKE PARADISE ROTH, DAVID LEE DJDK0007697

JUST LIKE YOU FALLING IN REVERSE DJDK0007698

JUST LOSE IT EMINEM DJDK0007699

JUST MIGHT HAVE HER RADIO ON TOMLINSON, TRENT DJDK0007700

JUST MY IMAGINATION TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0007701

JUST MY IMAGINATION (RUNNING AWAY FROM SHOWTUNES - DUETS (FILM) DJDK0007702

JUST MY NAME SHOWTUNES - SMILE 2 DJDK0007703

JUST MY NAME (PIANO VERSION) SKYE RILEY SHOWTUNES - SMILE 2 DJDK0007704

JUST ONCE INGRAM, JAMES DJDK0007705

JUST ONE TIME GIBSON, DON DJDK0007706

JUST ONE TIME SMITH, CONNIE DJDK0007707

JUST PUSH PLAY AEROSMITH DJDK0007708



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

JUST SAY I'M SORRY PINK DJDK0007709

JUST SOMEONE I USED TO KNOW PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0007710

JUST THE GIRL CLICK FIVE, THE DJDK0007711

JUST THE SAME MONROE, RICK DJDK0007712

JUST THE TWO OF US WASHINGTON, GROVER JR. & BILL WITHERSDJDK0007713

JUST THE WAY PARMLEE & BLANCO BROWN DJDK0007714

JUST THE WAY YOU ARE JOEL, BILLY DJDK0007715

JUST THE WAY YOU ARE MARS, BRUNO DJDK0007716

JUST THE WAY YOU ARE WHITE, BARRY DJDK0007717

JUST TO HEAR YOU SAY THAT YOU LOVE ME HILL, FAITH & TIM MCGRAW DJDK0007718

JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0007719

JUST WANNA BE WITH YOU DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 3 DJDK0007720

JUST WANNA KNOW THAT YOU LOVE ME ALAINA, LAUREN DJDK0007721

JUST WANNA ROCK LIL UZI VERT DJDK0007722

JUST WANT YOU TO KNOW BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0007723

JUST WHAT I DO TRICK PONY DJDK0007724

JUST WHAT I NEEDED CARS, THE DJDK0007725

JUST WHAT THE DOCTOR ORDERED NUGENT, TED DJDK0007726

JUST WHEN I NEEDED YOU MOST VANWARMER, RANDY DJDK0007727

JUST YOU AND ME CHICAGO DJDK0007728

JUSTA JONSIN' TOP, ZACH DJDK0007729

KAISARION GHOST (BAND) DJDK0007730

KALEDISCOPE CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0007731

KALEIDOSCOPE SCRIPT, THE DJDK0007732

KANSAS CITY HARRISON, WILBERT DJDK0007733

KANSAS CITY SHOWTUNES - OKLAHOMA! DJDK0007734

KARATE BABYmETAL DJDK0007735

KARMA KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0007736

KARMA SIWA, JOJO DJDK0007737

KARMA SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0007738

KARMA SWIFT, TAYLOR FT. ICE SPICE DJDK0007739

KARMA CHAMELEON CULTURE CLUB DJDK0007740

KARMA IS MY KINK CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0007741

KARMA POLICE RADIOHEAD DJDK0007742

KASHMIR LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0007743

KATMANDU SEGER, BOB DJDK0007744

KAW-LIGA WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0007745

KAW-LINGA PRIDE, CHARLIE DJDK0007746

KEEP DRIVING STYLES, HARRY DJDK0007747

KEEP GOING UP TIMBALAND & NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKEDJDK0007748

KEEP HOLDING ON LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0007749

KEEP IN MIND LO CASH COWBOYS DJDK0007750

KEEP IT BETWEEN THE LINES SIMPSON, STURGILL DJDK0007751

KEEP LOOKING SADE DJDK0007752

KEEP ME IN MIND ANDERSON, LYNN DJDK0007753

KEEP ME IN MIND BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0007754

KEEP ME IN YOUR HEART ZEVON, WARREN DJDK0007755



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

KEEP ON LOVING YOU REO SPEEDWAGON DJDK0007756

KEEP ON LOVING YOU STEEL MAGNOLIA DJDK0007757

KEEP ON ROLLIN' RICHARD, STEVE DJDK0007758

KEEP ON SMILIN' WET WILLIE DJDK0007759

KEEP ON SWINGING RIVAL SONS DJDK0007760

KEEP ON THE SUNNY SIDE WHITES, THE DJDK0007761

KEEP ON TRUCKIN' KENDRICKS, EDDIE DJDK0007762

KEEP THEIR HEADS RINGIN' DR. DRE DJDK0007763

KEEP THEM KISSES COMING CAMPBELL, CRAIG DJDK0007764

KEEP UP RAELYNN DJDK0007765

KEEP UP WITH JONES WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0007766

KEEP YA HEAD UP 2PAC & DAVE HOLLISTER DJDK0007767

KEEP YOU HANDS TO YOURSELF GEORGIA SATELITES DJDK0007768

KEEP YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL LENNOX, ANNIE DJDK0007769

KEEP YOUR HEAD UP GRAMMER, ANDY DJDK0007770

KEEP YOURSELF ALIVE QUEEN DJDK0007771

KEEP YOURSELF ALIVE QUEEN DJDK0007772

KEEPER OF THE STARS, THE BYRD, TRACY DJDK0007773

KEEPIN' THE FAITH JOEL, BILLY DJDK0007774

KEEPING OUR LOVE WARM CAPTAIN & TENNILLE DJDK0007775

KEITH WHITLEY WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0007776

KENTUCKY GAMBLER HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0007777

KENTUCKY RAIN PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0007778

KENTUCKY RAIN RABBITT, EDDIE DJDK0007779

KENTUCKY WOMAN DIAMOND, NEIL DJDK0007780

KERN RIVER BLUES HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0007781

KEROSENE LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0007782

KEV'S COURTIN' SONG WILSON, KEVIN "BLOODY" DJDK0007783

KEY LARGO HIGGINS, BERTIE DJDK0007784

KICK A LITTLE DIRT AROUND SHELBY, DAVID DJDK0007785

KICK IT OUT HEART (BAND) DJDK0007786

KICK MYSELF WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0007787

KICK PUSH FIASCO, LUPE DJDK0007788

KICKAPOO TENACIOUS D DJDK0007789

KICKED OUTTA COUNTRY STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0007790

KICKSTART MY HEART MOTLEY CRUE DJDK0007791

KID CHARLEMANGE STEELY DAN DJDK0007792

KID FEARS INDIGO GIRLS & MICHAEL STIPE DJDK0007793

KID IN A CANDY STORE SIWA, JOJO DJDK0007794

KID IS HOT TONIGHT, THE LOVERBOY DJDK0007795

KID ON CHRISTMAS PENTATONIX & MEGHAN TRAINOR DJDK0007796

KIDNAP THE SANDY CLAWS SHOWTUNES - THE NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMASDJDK0007797

KIDS MGMT DJDK0007798

KIDS IN AMERICA WILDE, KIM DJDK0007799

KIDS OF THE BABY BOOM BELLAMY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0007800

KIDS SAY THE DARNDEST THINGS WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0007801

KIDS WITH GUNS GORILLAZ DJDK0007802



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

KIELBASA TENACIOUS D DJDK0007803

KILBY GIRL BACKSEAT LOVERS, THE DJDK0007804

KILL A MAN JELLY ROLL DJDK0007805

KILL BILL SZA DJDK0007806

KILL FOR LOVE LADY GAGA DJDK0007807

KILL OR BE KILLED MUSE DJDK0007808

KILL THE LIGHTS SET IT OFF DJDK0007809

KILL THE POOR DEAD KENNEDYS DJDK0007810

KILLAH LADY GAGA & GESAFFELSTEIN DJDK0007811

KILLER QUEEN QUEEN DJDK0007812

KILLERS IRON MAIDEN DJDK0007813

KILLERS RED CLAY STRAYS, THE DJDK0007814

KILLIN FLOOR HOWLIN' WOLF DJDK0007815

KILLIN' TIME BLACK, CLINT DJDK0007816

KILLING IN THE NAME OF RAGE AGAINST THE MACHINE DJDK0007817

KILLING ME SOFTLY FUGEES FT. LAURYN HILL DJDK0007818

KILLING ME SOFTLY WITH HIS SONG FLACK, ROBERTA DJDK0007819

KILLING MOON, THE ECHO & THE BUNNYMEN DJDK0007820

KILLING STRANGERS MARILYN MANSON DJDK0007821

KILLING THE BLUES PLANT, ROBERT & ALISSON KRAUSS DJDK0007822

KILLPOP SLIPKNOT DJDK0007823

KIND OF A DRAG BUCKINGHAMS, THE DJDK0007824

KIND OF LOVE WE MAKE, THE COMBS, LUKE DJDK0007825

KINDA BAR MOORE, KIP DJDK0007826

KINDERGARTEN BOYFRIEND SHOWTUNES - HEATHERS (MUSICAL) DJDK0007827

KINDLY UNSPOKEN VOEGELE, KATE DJDK0007828

KING FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0007829

KING FOR A DAY PIERCE THE VEIL DJDK0007830

KING KUNTA LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0007831

KING NOTHING METALLICA DJDK0007832

KING OF ANYTHING BAREILLES, SARA DJDK0007833

KING OF CARROT FLOWERS, PT ONE, THE NEUTRAL MILK HOTEL DJDK0007834

KING OF MY HEART SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0007835

KING OF PAIN POLICE, THE DJDK0007836

KING OF SORROW SADE DJDK0007837

KING OF THE BLUES MOORE, GARY DJDK0007838

KING OF THE ROAD MILLER, ROGER DJDK0007839

KING OF WISHFUL THINKING, THE GO WEST DJDK0007840

KING TUT MARTIN, STEVE DJDK0007841

KING WITHOUT A CROWN MATISYAHU DJDK0007842

KING WIZARD KID CUDI DJDK0007843

KINGDOM UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0007844

KINGS & QUEENS AEROSMITH DJDK0007845

KINGS & QUEENS MAX, AVA DJDK0007846

KING'S HIGHWAY PETTY, TOM DJDK0007847

KINGS OF METAL MANOWAR DJDK0007848

KINGSLAYER BRING ME THE HORIZON & BABY METAL DJDK0007849



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

KINGSTON TOWN UB40 DJDK0007850

KISS JONES, TOM DJDK0007851

KISS PRINCE DJDK0007852

KISS AN ANGEL GOOD MORNING PRIDE, CHARLIE DJDK0007853

KISS AND SAY GOODBYE HUMPERDINCK, ENGELBERT DJDK0007854

KISS AND SAY GOODBYE MANHATTANS, THE DJDK0007855

KISS FROM A ROSE SEAL DJDK0007856

KISS GOODBYE LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0007857

KISS HER IN FRONT OF YOU WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0007858

KISS IT BETTER RIHANNA DJDK0007859

KISS KISS BROWN, CHRIS DJDK0007860

KISS ME CALABRESE, KAYLA DJDK0007861

KISS ME FAIRCHILD, SHELLY DJDK0007862

KISS ME SIXPENCE NONE THE RICHER DJDK0007863

KISS ME DEADLY FORD, LITA DJDK0007864

KISS ME I'M SH@#FACED DROPKICK MURPHY'S DJDK0007865

KISS ME MORE DOJA CAT & SZA DJDK0007866

KISS ME SLOWLY PARACHUTE FT. LADY ANTEBELLUM DJDK0007867

KISS ME THRU THE PHONE SOULJA BOY FT. SAMMIE DJDK0007868

KISS ME WHEN I'M DOWN ALLAN, GARY DJDK0007869

KISS MY COUNTRY ASS SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0007870

KISS OFF VIOLENT FEMMES, THE DJDK0007871

KISS ON MY LIST HALL & OATES DJDK0007872

KISS THE GIRL DISNEY - LITTLE MERMAID DJDK0007873

KISS THE GIRL DISNEY - THE LITTLE MERMAID (2023) DJDK0007874

KISS THE GO-GOAT GHOST (BAND) DJDK0007875

KISS THE SKY DERULO, JASON DJDK0007876

KISS THEM FOR ME SIOUXIE & THE BANSHEES DJDK0007877

KISS THIS TIPPIN, AARON DJDK0007878

KISS TOMORROW GOODBYE BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0007879

KISS WITH A FIST FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0007880

KISS YOU ONE DIRECTION DJDK0007881

KISS YOU ALL OVER CARTER, CLARENCE DJDK0007882

KISS YOU ALL OVER EXILE DJDK0007883

KISSES OF FIRE SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - MAMMA MIA! 2 DJDK0007884

KISSES SWEETER THAN WINE RODGERS, JIMMIE DJDK0007885

KISSIN' BUG BOOGIE FORD, "TENNESSE" ERNIE DJDK0007886

KISSIN' U COSGROVE, MIRANDA DJDK0007887

KISSING A FOOL MICHAEL, GEORGE DJDK0007888

KISSING STRANGERS DNCE FT. NICKI MINAJ DJDK0007889

KISSING STRANGERS USHER DJDK0007890

KITCHEN SZA DJDK0007891

KITTY KAT BEYONCE DJDK0007892

KKK TOOK MY BABY AWAY, THE RAMONES, THE DJDK0007893

KNEE DEEP BROWN, ZAC BAND FT. JIMMY BUFFET DJDK0007894

KNEE SOCKS ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0007895

KNIDA WOMAN I WANT, THE TOP, ZACH DJDK0007896



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

KNIGHTS OF CYDONIA MUSE DJDK0007897

KNIGHTS OF THE ROUND TABLE SHOWTUNES - MONTY PYTHON DJDK0007898

KNOCK KNOCK MILLER, MAC DJDK0007899

KNOCK ON WOOD FLOYD, EDDIE DJDK0007900

KNOCK ON WOOD STEWART, AMII DJDK0007901

KNOCK THREE TIMES DAWN DJDK0007902

KNOCK THREE TIMES ORLANDO, TONY & DAWN DJDK0007903

KNOCK YOU DOWN HILSON, KERI FT. KANYE WEST & NE-YO DJDK0007904

KNOCKIN' ON HEAVENS DOOR DYLAN, BOB DJDK0007905

KNOCKIN' ON HEAVENS DOOR GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0007906

KNOCKING AT YOUR BACK DOOR DEEP PURPLE DJDK0007907

KNOW WHO YOU ARE DISNEY - MOANA DJDK0007908

KNOW YOU KNOW WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0007909

KNOWING ME, KNOWING YOU ABBA DJDK0007910

KNOWING WHAT I KNOW NOW DISNEY - WISH (2023) DJDK0007911

KNOXVILLE GIRL JIM & JESSE DJDK0007912

KOD COLE, J. DJDK0007913

KODACHROME SIMON & GARFUNKEL DJDK0007914

KOKOMO BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0007915

K-POP SCOTT, TRAVIS & BAD BUNNY & THE WEEKNDDJDK0007916

KRISTY, ARE YOU DOING OKAY OFFSPRING, THE DJDK0007917

KRYPTONITE 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0007918

KUNG FU FIGHTING DOUGLAS, CARL DJDK0007919

KUNTRY & WISTERN WETZEL, KOE DJDK0007920

KYLE'S MOM'S A B!*CH SHOWTUNES - TV - SOUTH PARK DJDK0007921

KYOTO BRIDGERS, PHOEBE DJDK0007922

KYRIE MR. MISTER DJDK0007923

L.A. WOMAN DOORS, THE DJDK0007924

L.O.V.E. SIMPSON, ASHLEE DJDK0007925

LA BAMBA LOS LOBOS DJDK0007926

LA BAMBA VALENS, RITCHIE DJDK0007927

LA BICICLETA VIVES, CARLOS & SHAKIRA DJDK0007928

LA CAMISA NEGRA JUANES DJDK0007929

LA CANCION J BALVIN & BAD BUNNY DJDK0007930

LA CINTURA SOLER, ALVARO DJDK0007931

LA CUCARACHA EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0007932

LA FORMULA MALUMA & MARC ANTHONY DJDK0007933

LA GATA BAJO LA LLUVIA EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0007934

LA GRANGE ZZ TOP DJDK0007935

LA ISLA BONITA MADONNA DJDK0007936

LA LA SIMPSON, ASHLEE DJDK0007937

LA LA LA NAUGHTY BOY FT. SAM SMITH DJDK0007938

LA LA LAND LOVATO, DEMI DJDK0007939

LA LA LAND SIR IVAN DJDK0007940

LA LOVE (LA LA) FERGIE DJDK0007941

LA MOROCHA LUCK RA & BM BRIAN SANCHEZ DJDK0007942

LA MuDANZA BAD BUNNY DJDK0007943



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LA NIGHT WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0007944

LA NOCHE DE ANOCHE BAD BUNNY DJDK0007945

LA PALOMA EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0007946

LA RESPUESTA BECKY G & MALUMA DJDK0007947

LA RETIRADA EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0007948

LA TORTURA SHAKIRA & ALEJANDRO SANZ DJDK0007949

LA VIDA ES UN CARNAVAL CRUZ, CELIA DJDK0007950

LABYRINTH SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0007951

LACHRYMA GHOST (BAND) DJDK0007952

LACY RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0007953

LADIES CHOICE SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0007954

LADIES LOVE COUNTRY BOYS ADKINS, TRACE DJDK0007955

LADIES NIGHT KOOL & THE GANG DJDK0007956

LADY LITTLE RIVER BAND DJDK0007957

LADY ROGERS, KENNY DJDK0007958

LADY STYX DJDK0007959

LADY  MODJO DJDK0007960

LADY (YOU BRING ME UP) COMMODORES, THE DJDK0007961

LADY DOWN ON LOVE ALABAMA DJDK0007962

LADY GAGA PESO PLUMA & GABITO BALLESTEROS & JUNIOR HDJDK0007963

LADY GAGA MEDLEY MEDLEY COVERS DJDK0007964

LADY GRINNING SOUL BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0007965

LADY IN RED DEBURGH, CHRIS DJDK0007966

LADY IS A TRAMP, THE SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0007967

LADY LIE RAINBOW KITTEN SURPRISE DJDK0007968

LADY LOVE RAWLS, LOU DJDK0007969

LADY MADONNA BEATLES, THE DJDK0007970

LADY MARMALADE AGUILERA, CHRISTINA W PINK, MYA, & LIL' KIMDJDK0007971

LADY MARMALADE LABELLE DJDK0007972

LADY MARMALADE PINK & C. AGUILERA, MYA & LIL' KIM DJDK0007973

LADY MAY CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0007974

LADY PICTURE SHOW STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0007975

LADY STARDUST BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0007976

LADY SUNDAY KELLY, R. DJDK0007977

LADY WILLPOWER PUCKETT, GARY & THE UNION GAP DJDK0007978

LADY WORE BLACK, THE QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0007979

LADYKILLER MAROON 5 DJDK0007980

LAID JAMES DJDK0007981

LAID SO LOW (TEARS ROLL DOWN) TEARS FOR FEARS DJDK0007982

LAID TO REST LAMB OF GOD DJDK0007983

LAKES, THE SWIFT, TAYLOR  DJDK0007984

LAKINI'S JUICE LIVE (BAND) DJDK0007985

LA-LA MEANS I LOVE YOU DELFONICS, THE DJDK0007986

LALALA BBNO$ DJDK0007987

L'AMOUR DE MA VIE EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0007988

LAMPSHADES ON FIRE MODEST MOUSE DJDK0007989

LAND OF 1000 DANCES CANNIBAL & THE HEADHUNTERS DJDK0007990



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LAND OF CONFUSION DISTURBED DJDK0007991

LAND OF CONFUSION GENESIS DJDK0007992

LANDSLIDE DIXIE CHICKS & STEVIE NICKS DJDK0007993

LANDSLIDE FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0007994

LANDSLIDE SMASHING PUMPKING, THE DJDK0007995

LANE BOY TWENTY ONE PILOTS DJDK0007996

LANGUAGE OF LOVE, THE FOGELBERG, DAN DJDK0007997

LAREDO CAGLE, CHRIS DJDK0007998

LARGER THAN LIFE BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0007999

LAS BABYS AITANA DJDK0008000

LASH OUT MERTON, ALICE DJDK0008001

LAST CALL WOMACK, LEE ANN DJDK0008002

LAST CARESS MISFITS DJDK0008003

LAST CARESS/ GREEN HELL METALLICA DJDK0008004

LAST CHANCE GINUWINE DJDK0008005

LAST CHANCE DANCE GOODIES, THE DJDK0008006

LAST CHEATER'S WALTZ SHEPPARD, T.G. DJDK0008007

LAST CHILD AEROSMITH DJDK0008008

LAST CHRISTMAS GRANDE, ARIANA   DJDK0008009

LAST CHRISTMAS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0008010

LAST CHRISTMAS WHAM DJDK0008011

LAST CUP OF SORROW FAITH NO MORE DJDK0008012

LAST DANCE SUMMER, DONNA DJDK0008013

LAST DAY OF MY LIFE VASSAR, PHIL DJDK0008014

LAST DAY OF OUR ACQUAINTANCE O'CONNOR, SINEAD DJDK0008015

LAST DAY OF SUMMER TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0008016

LAST DJ, THE PETTY, TOM DJDK0008017

LAST DOLLAR (FLY AWAY) MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0008018

LAST FRIDAY NIGHT (T.G.I.F.) PERRY, KATY DJDK0008019

LAST GOODBYE BUCKLEY, JEFF DJDK0008020

LAST GREAT AMERICAN DYNASTY, THE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0008021

LAST HOPE PARAMORE DJDK0008022

LAST IN LINE, THE DIO, RONNIE JAMES DJDK0008023

LAST KISS PEARL JAM DJDK0008024

LAST KISS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0008025

LAST KISS WILSON, J. FRANK & THE CAVALIERS DJDK0008026

LAST KISS (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYOR DJDK0008027

LAST LAST BURNA BOY DJDK0008028

LAST NAME UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0008029

LAST NIGHT GOOD CHARLOTTE DJDK0008030

LAST NIGHT STROKES, THE DJDK0008031

LAST NIGHT TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0008032

LAST NIGHT WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0008033

LAST NIGHT I DREAMT THAT SOMEBODY LOVED MESMITHS, THE DJDK0008034

LAST NIGHT LONELY PARDI, JON DJDK0008035

LAST OF MY KIND SHABOOZEY & PAUL CAUTHEN DJDK0008036

LAST OF THE INTERNATIONAL PLAYBOYS, THE MORRISSEY DJDK0008037



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LAST OF THE SINGING COWBOYS MARSHALL TUCKER BAND, THE DJDK0008038

LAST ONE STANDING EMERSON DRIVE DJDK0008039

LAST ONE TO KNOW, THE MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0008040

LAST REMAINING LIGHT, THE AUDIOSLAVE DJDK0008041

LAST REQUEST NUTINI, PAOLO DJDK0008042

LAST RESORT PAPA ROACH DJDK0008043

LAST RESORT (REIMAGINED) FALLING IN REVERSE DJDK0008044

LAST SONG, THE JOHN, ELTON DJDK0008045

LAST THING I NEEDED, FIRST THING THIS MORNINGSTAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0008046

LAST TIME FUEL DJDK0008047

LAST TIME (I SEEN THE SUN) ALICE SMITH & SHOWTUNES - SINNERS (FILM) DJDK0008048

LAST TIME I SAW HIM WEST, DOTTIE DJDK0008049

LAST TIME I SAW YOU MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0008050

LAST TRAIN TO CLARKSVILLE MONKEES, THE DJDK0008051

LAST TRAIN TO LONDON ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA DJDK0008052

LAST UNICORN, THE AMERICA DJDK0008053

LAST WALTZ, THE HUMPERDINK, ENGELBERT DJDK0008054

LATCH DISCLOSURE FT. SAM SMITH DJDK0008055

LATE GREAT HEARTBREAK OLD DOMINION DJDK0008056

LATE IN THE EVENING SIMON, PAUL DJDK0008057

LATE NIGHT TALKING STYLES, HARRY DJDK0008058

LATELY BAKER, ANITA DJDK0008059

LATELY JODECI DJDK0008060

LATELY (2024 REISSUE) JODECI DJDK0008061

LATERALUS TOOL DJDK0008062

LAUGH NOW CRY LATER (EXPLICIT) DRAKE FT. LIL DURK DJDK0008063

LAUGHING GUESS WHO, THE DJDK0008064

LAUGHTER IN THE RAIN SEDAKA, NEIL DJDK0008065

LAVENDER HAZE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0008066

LAWYERS IN LOVE BROWNE, JACKSON DJDK0008067

LAWYERS, GUNS & MONEY ZEVON, WARREN DJDK0008068

LAY ALL YOUR LOVE ON ME ABBA DJDK0008069

LAY ALL YOUR LOVE ON ME SHOWTUNES - MAMMA MIA! - MUSICAL DJDK0008070

LAY ALL YOUR LOVE ON ME (2024 REISSUE) ABBA DJDK0008071

LAY DOWN SALLY CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0008072

LAY IT DOWN BENET, ERIC DJDK0008073

LAY IT DOWN RATT DJDK0008074

LAY IT ON THE LINE TRIUMPH DJDK0008075

LAY LADY LAY DYLAN, BOB DJDK0008076

LAY LOW TURNER, JOSH DJDK0008077

LAY ME DOWN SMITH, SAM DJDK0008078

LAY ME DOWN SMITH, SAM   DJDK0008079

LAY ME DOWN SMITH, SAM & JOHN LEGEND DJDK0008080

LAY SOME HAPPINESS ON ME MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0008081

LAY YOU DOWN USHER DJDK0008082

LAY YOUR HANDS ON ME BON JOVI DJDK0008083

LAY YOUR HANDS ON ME THOMPSON TWINS DJDK0008084



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LAYLA DEREK & THE DOMINOS DJDK0008085

LAZARUS BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0008086

LAZY EYE SILVERSUN PICKUPS DJDK0008087

LAZY SONG, THE MARS, BRUNO DJDK0008088

LDN ALLEN, LILY DJDK0008089

LEAD ME ON LYNN, LORETTA & CONWAY TWITTY DJDK0008090

LEADER OF MEN NICKLEBACK DJDK0008091

LEADER OF THE PACK SHANGRI-LA'S, THE DJDK0008092

LEAN BACK TERROR SQUAD & FAT JOE & REMY MA DJDK0008093

LEAN BACK (RADIO VERSION) TERROR SQUAD, FAT JOE, & REMY DJDK0008094

LEAN ON ME CLUB NOUVEAU DJDK0008095

LEAN ON ME KID ROCK, SHERYL CROW & KEITH URBAN DJDK0008096

LEAN ON ME WITHERS, BILL DJDK0008097

LEANING ON THE EVERLASTING ARMS JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0008098

LEARININ' THE BLUES SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0008099

LEARN TO FLY FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0008100

LEARNED TO LIE McBRYDE, ASHLEY DJDK0008101

LEARNING TO FLY PETTY, TOM DJDK0008102

LEARNING TO FLY PINK FLOYD DJDK0008103

LEATHER AMOS, TORI DJDK0008104

LEATHER JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0008105

LEATHER & LACE NICKS, STEVIE & DON HENLEY DJDK0008106

LEAVE (GET OUT) JOJO DJDK0008107

LEAVE A TENDER MOMENT ALONE JOEL, BILLY DJDK0008108

LEAVE IT ALL TO ME COSGROVE, MIRANDA FT. DRAKE BELL DJDK0008109

LEAVE IT ALONE FORESTER SISTERS, THE DJDK0008110

LEAVE ME AGAIN BALLERINI. KELSEA DJDK0008111

LEAVE ME ALONE RENEE RAPP DJDK0008112

LEAVE ME ALONE (I'M LONELY) PINK DJDK0008113

LEAVE THE DOOR OPEN SILK SONIC DJDK0008114

LEAVE THE LIGHTS ON MEIKO DJDK0008115

LEAVE THE PIECES WRECKERS, THE DJDK0008116

LEAVIN' MCCARTNEY, JESSIE DJDK0008117

LEAVIN' ON A JET PLANE PETER, PAUL & MARY DJDK0008118

LEAVIN' ON YOUR MIND CLINE, PATSY DJDK0008119

LEAVING LAS VEGAS CROW, SHERYL DJDK0008120

LEAVING ON A JET PLANE SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0008121

LEAVIN'S THE LEAST I COULD DO WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0008122

LEFT BEHIND SLIPKNOT DJDK0008123

LEGALIZE IT TOSH, PETER DJDK0008124

LEGEND OF WOOLEY SWAMP DANIELS, CHARLIE BAND DJDK0008125

LEGENDARY BON JOVI DJDK0008126

LEGENDARY SHOWTUNES - EPIC: THE MUSICAL DJDK0008127

LEGS ZZ TOP DJDK0008128

LEMON DROP PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0008129

LEPER MESSIAH METALLICA DJDK0008130

LES POISSONS DISNEY - LITTLE MERMAID DJDK0008131



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LESSON IN LEAVIN' MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0008132

LET 'EM IN MCCARTNEY, PAUL DJDK0008133

LET 'ER RIP DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0008134

LET HER COOK GLORILLA DJDK0008135

LET HER CRY HOOTIE & THE BLOWFISH DJDK0008136

LET HER GO PASSENGER DJDK0008137

LET HIM IN ANYWAY SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0008138

LET IT BE BEATLES, THE DJDK0008139

LET IT BE ME EVERLY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0008140

LET IT BE ME LAMONTAGNE, RAY DJDK0008141

LET IT DIE FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0008142

LET IT GO DISNEY - FROZEN DJDK0008143

LET IT GO (THEME FROM FROZEN) MENZEL, INDINA DJDK0008144

LET IT GROW (CELEBRATE THE WORLD) SHOWTUNES - THE LORAX (FILM) DJDK0008145

LET IT HAPPEN TAME IMPALA DJDK0008146

LET IT OUT (LET IT ALL HANG OUT) HOMBRES, THE DJDK0008147

LET IT RAIN SMITH, MICHAEL W. DJDK0008148

LET IT RIDE BACHMAN-TURNER OVERDRIVE DJDK0008149

LET IT RUN BROWN, ZAC BAND & SNOOP DOGG DJDK0008150

LET IT SNOW! LET IT SNOW! LET IT SNOW! MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0008151

LET IT WHIP DAZZ BAND DJDK0008152

LET LOVE IN GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0008153

LET ME BACK IN RILO KILEY DJDK0008154

LET ME BE MYSELF 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0008155

LET ME BE THE ONE BLESSED UNION OF SOULS DJDK0008156

LET ME BE THERE NEWTON-JOHN, OLIVIA DJDK0008157

LET ME BE YOUR) TEDDY BEAR PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0008158

LET ME CALL YOU SWEETHEART CROSBY, BING DJDK0008159

LET ME CALL YOU SWEETHEART TRADITIONAL DJDK0008160

LET ME CLEAR MY THROAT DJ KOOL DJDK0008161

LET ME DOWN EASY CURRINGTON, BILLY DJDK0008162

LET ME DOWN EASY ISAAK, CHRIS DJDK0008163

LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU (ROBBIE WILLIAMS) SHOWTUNES - BETTER MAN DJDK0008164

LET ME GO 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0008165

LET ME GO KANE, CHRISTIAN DJDK0008166

LET ME GO SIMONE, KATLYNN DJDK0008167

LET ME GO LOVER WEBER, JOAN DJDK0008168

LET ME LIVE IN THE LIGHT OF HIS LOVE PRIDE, CHARLIE DJDK0008169

LET ME LOVE YOU MARIO DJDK0008170

LET ME LOVE YOU TONIGHT PURE PRARIE LEAGUE DJDK0008171

LET ME TAKE YOU HOME TONIGHT BOSTON DJDK0008172

LET ME TELL YOU ABOUT LOVE JUDDS, THE DJDK0008173

LET MY LOVE OPEN THE DOOR TOWNSHEND, PETE DJDK0008174

LET SOMEBODY GO COLDPLAY & SELENA GOMEZ DJDK0008175

LET THAT PONY RUN TILLIS, PAM DJDK0008176

LET THE DAY BEGIN BLACK REBEL MOTORCYCLE CLUB DJDK0008177

LET THE FLAMES BEGIN PARAMORE DJDK0008178



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL CHARLES, RAY DJDK0008179

LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL SHIRLEY & LEE DJDK0008180

LET THE LIGHT IN DEL REY, LANA & FATHER JOHN MISTY DJDK0008181

LET THE METER RUN MARS, CHARILE DJDK0008182

LET THE RIVER RUN (WORKING GIRL - OST) SIMON, CARLY DJDK0008183

LET THERE BE PEACE ON EARTH GILL, VINCE W JENNY GILL DJDK0008184

LET U GO ANGEL, ASHLEY PARKER DJDK0008185

LET YOU BREAK MY HEART AGAIN LAUFEY (PHILHARMONIA ORCHESTRA) DJDK0008186

LET YOU DOWN BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0008187

LET YOUR BOYS BE COUNTRY ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0008188

LET YOUR LOVE FLOW BELLAMY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0008189

LET YOUR LOVE SPEAK EMERSON DRIVE DJDK0008190

LET YOUR LOVE WALK IN FAITH, PALOMA DJDK0008191

LET'S BE US AGAIN LONESTAR DJDK0008192

LET'S CALL THE WHOLE THING OFF ASTAIRE, FRED DJDK0008193

LET'S CHASE EACH OTHER AROUND THE ROOMHAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0008194

LET'S DANCE BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0008195

LET'S DANCE BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0008196

LET'S DANCE CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0008197

LET'S DO IT LADY GAGA DJDK0008198

LET'S DO IT (LET'S FALL IN LOVE) MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0008199

LET'S DO IT AGAIN STAPLE SINGERS, THE DJDK0008200

LET'S FIGHTING LOVE SHOWTUNES - SOUTH PARK (TV) DJDK0008201

LET'S FORGET ABOUT THE STARS PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0008202

LET'S GET CRAZY DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA 3 DJDK0008203

LET'S GET IT ON GAYE, MARVIN DJDK0008204

LET'S GET IT STARTED BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0008205

LET'S GET LOST BAKER, CHET DJDK0008206

LET'S GET LOUD LOPEZ, JENNIFER DJDK0008207

LET'S GET TOGETHER VASSAR, PHIL DJDK0008208

LET'S GO CARS, THE DJDK0008209

LET'S GO BACK JUNGLE DJDK0008210

LET'S GO CRAZY PRINCE DJDK0008211

LET'S GO FISHING LEWIS, AARON DJDK0008212

LET'S GROOVE EARTH, WIND, & FIRE DJDK0008213

LET'S HANG ON 4 SEASONS, THE DJDK0008214

LET'S HAVE A KIKI SCISSOR SISTERS DJDK0008215

LET'S HAVE A PARTY JACKSON, WANDA DJDK0008216

LET'S HEAR IT FOR THE BOY WILLIAMS, DENICE DJDK0008217

LET'S MAKE A NIGHT TO REMEMBER ADAMS, BRYAN DJDK0008218

LET'S MAKE LOVE HILL, FAITH & TIM MCGRAW DJDK0008219

LET'S STAY TOGETHER GREEN, AL DJDK0008220

LET'S TAKE THE LONG WAY AROUND THE WORLDMILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0008221

LET'S TALK ABOUT SEX SALT 'N' PEPA DJDK0008222

LET'S TALK ABOUT SEX SALT-N-PEPA DJDK0008223

LET'S TALK DIRTY IN HAWAIIAN PRINE, JOHN DJDK0008224

LET'S WORK TOGETHER CANNED HEAT DJDK0008225



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LETTER FROM HEAVEN McGRAW, TIM DJDK0008226

LETTER TO ELISE CURE, THE DJDK0008227

LETTER TO MY P#N#S CARRINGTON, RODNEY DJDK0008228

LETTER, THE BACHMAN-TURNER OVERDRIVE DJDK0008229

LETTER, THE BOX TOPS, THE DJDK0008230

LETTIN' THE NIGHT ROLL MOORE, JUSTIN DJDK0008231

LETTING GO SMITH, STEPHANIE DJDK0008232

LEVEL 42 SOMETHING ABOUT YOU DJDK0008233

LEVEL OF CONCERN twentyone pilots DJDK0008234

LEVEL UP  CIARA  DJDK0008235

LEVEL UP (REMIX) CIARA & FATMAN SCOOP & MISSY ELLIOT DJDK0008236

LEVI'S JEANS BEYONCE & POST MALONE DJDK0008237

LEVITATING LIPA, DUA FT. DA BABY DJDK0008238

LEVITATING POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & SWEET MEGG DJDK0008239

LEVITATING SCARY POCKETS & NULIA NENES DJDK0008240

LEVON JOHN, ELTON DJDK0008241

LIAR JELLY ROLL DJDK0008242

LIBERATION MUSE DJDK0008243

LICK IT UP KISS DJDK0008244

LIE TO GIRLS CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0008245

LIE TO ME 5 SECONDS OF SUMMER DJDK0008246

LIE TO ME 5 SECONDS OF SUMMER FT. JULIA MICHAELSDJDK0008247

LIE TO YOU FOR LOVE BELLAMY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0008248

LIES NF DJDK0008249

LIES THOMPSON TWINS DJDK0008250

LIES LIES LIES  WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0008251

LIES LIES LIES (ABBEY ROAD SESSIONS) WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0008252

LIFE AFTER YOU DAUGHTRY DJDK0008253

LIFE AIN'T ALWAYS BEAUTIFUL ALLAN, GARY DJDK0008254

LIFE AIN'T FAIR & THE WORLD IS MEAN SIMPSON, STURGILL DJDK0008255

LIFE DURING WARTIME TALKING HEADS DJDK0008256

LIFE ETERNAL GHOST (BAND) DJDK0008257

LIFE GOES ON RIMES, LEANN DJDK0008258

LIFE GOES ON SHEERAN, ED DJDK0008259

LIFE HAPPENED COCHRAN, TAMMY DJDK0008260

LIFE IN A NORTHERN TOWN DREAM ACADEMY, THE DJDK0008261

LIFE IN TECHNICOLOR II COLDPLAY DJDK0008262

LIFE IN THE FAST LANE EAGLES, THE DJDK0008263

LIFE IS A HIGHWAY COCHRANE, TOM DJDK0008264

LIFE IS A HIGHWAY RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0008265

LIFE IS GOOD FUTURE & DRAKE DJDK0008266

LIFE IS WORTH LIVING BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0008267

LIFE KEEPS BRINGIN' ME DOWN JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0008268

LIFE ON MARS BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0008269

LIFE ON MARS BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0008270

LIFE UNCOMMON JEWEL DJDK0008271

LIFEBOAT SHOWTUNES - HEATHERS DJDK0008272



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LIFE'S A DANCE MONTGOMERY, JOHN MICHAEL DJDK0008273

LIFE'S BEEN GOOD WALSH, JOE DJDK0008274

LIFE'S RAILWAY TO HEAVEN STANLEY, RALPH DJDK0008275

LIFE'S WHAT YOU MAKE IT DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA 2 DJDK0008276

LIFESTYLES OF THE RICH & FAMOUS GOOD CHARLOTTE DJDK0008277

LIFETIMES PERRY, KATY DJDK0008278

LIFT ME UP RUCKER, DARIUS DJDK0008279

LIFT ME UP [BLACK PANTHER MOVIE] RIHANNA DJDK0008280

LIFTED D-PRYDE DJDK0008281

LIGHT IN YOUR EYES BLESSED UNION OF SOULS DJDK0008282

LIGHT MY CANDLE SHOWTUNES - RENT DJDK0008283

LIGHT MY FIRE DOORS, THE DJDK0008284

LIGHT MY LOVE GRETA VAN FLEET DJDK0008285

LIGHT ON COOK, DAVID DJDK0008286

LIGHT ON IN THE KITCHEN McBRYDE, ASHLEY DJDK0008287

LIGHT, THE DISTURBED DJDK0008288

LIGHT, THE JUICE WRLD DJDK0008289

LIGHTER GALANTIS & DAVID GUETTA & 5 SECONDS OF SUMMERDJDK0008290

LIGHTHOUSE, THE HINSONS, THE DJDK0008291

LIGHTING STRIKES OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0008292

LIGHTNIN' STRIKES CHRISTIE, LOU DJDK0008293

LIGHTNING CRASHES LIVE (BAND) DJDK0008294

LIGHTNING DOES THE WORK BROCK, CHAD DJDK0008295

LIGHTS GOULDING, ELLIE DJDK0008296

LIGHTS JOURNEY DJDK0008297

LIGHTS, CAMERA, ACTION MINOGUE, KYLIE DJDK0008298

LIKE A BOSS LONELY ISLAND, THE & SETH ROGAN DJDK0008299

LIKE A BOY CIARA DJDK0008300

LIKE A G6 FAR EAST MOVEMENT FT. CATARACS DJDK0008301

LIKE A PRAYER MADONNA DJDK0008302

LIKE A ROCK SEGER, BOB DJDK0008303

LIKE A ROLLING STONE DYLAN, BOB DJDK0008304

LIKE A STONE AUDIOSLAVE DJDK0008305

LIKE A SURGEON YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0008306

LIKE A TATTOO SADE DJDK0008307

LIKE A VIRGIN MADONNA DJDK0008308

LIKE A VIRGIN RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0008309

LIKE A VIRGIN SHOWTUNES - MOULIN ROUGE (FILM 2001) DJDK0008310

LIKE A WOMAN CAN HALESTORM DJDK0008311

LIKE ABABY WHAM! DJDK0008312

LIKE GLUE PAUL, SEAN DJDK0008313

LIKE GLUE SEAN PAUL DJDK0008314

LIKE HIM TYLER, THE CREATOR & LOLA YOUNG DJDK0008315

LIKE I LOVE COUNTRY MUSIC BROWN, KANE DJDK0008316

LIKE I LOVE YOU TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0008317

LIKE I'M GONNA LOSE YOU TRAINOR, MEGHAN FT. JOHN LEGEND DJDK0008318

LIKE MY MOTHER DOES LEE, JESSE DJDK0008319



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LIKE REAL PEOPLE DO HOZIER & MAVIS STAPLES DJDK0008320

LIKE RED ON A ROSE JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0008321

LIKE SUICIDE SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0008322

LIKE THE RAIN BLACK, CLINT DJDK0008323

LIKE THE WAY I DO ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0008324

LIKE THIS ROWLAND, KELLY FT. EVE DJDK0008325

LIKE WHAT (FREESTYLE) CARDI B DJDK0008326

LIKE WHISKEY DALLAS, DIXION DJDK0008327

LIKE YOU'LL NEVER SEE ME AGAIN KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0008328

LIL BIT NELLY FT. FLORIDA GEORGIA LINE DJDK0008329

LIL BOO THANG RUSSELL, PAUL DJDK0008330

LIL' RED RIDING HOOD SAM THE SHAM & THE PHAROS DJDK0008331

LILAC WINE SIMONE, NINA DJDK0008332

LIMELIGHT ALAN PARSONS PROJECT, THE DJDK0008333

LIMELIGHT RUSH DJDK0008334

LINDA ON MY MIND TWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0008335

LINDEVILLE MCBRYDE, ASHLEY DJDK0008336

LINGER CRANBERRIES, THE DJDK0008337

LINOLEUM NOFX DJDK0008338

LION SLEEPS TONIGHT, THE TOKENS, THE DJDK0008339

LIONHEAT (FEARLESS) CORRY, JOEL & TOM GRENNAN DJDK0008340

LION'S ROAR, THE FIRST AID KIT DJDK0008341

LIONS, TIGERS & BEARS SULLIVAN, JAZMINE DJDK0008342

LIP GLOSS LIL MAMA DJDK0008343

LIPS ARE MOVIN' TRAINOR, MEGHAN DJDK0008344

LIPS LIKE SUGAR ECHO & THE BUNNYMEN DJDK0008345

LIPS OF AN ANGEL HINDER DJDK0008346

LIPSTICK PUTH, CHARLIE DJDK0008347

LIPSTICK LOVER MONAE, JANELLE DJDK0008348

LIQUID DREAMS O-TOWN DJDK0008349

LISTEN BEYONCE DJDK0008350

LISTEN BEFORE I GO EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0008351

LISTEN TO HER HEART PETTY, TOM DJDK0008352

LISTEN TO THE MUSIC DOOBIE BROTHERS, THE DJDK0008353

LISTEN TO THE) FLOWER PEOPLE SPINAL TAP DJDK0008354

LISTEN TO WHAT THE MAN SAID MCCARTNEY, PAUL & WINGS DJDK0008355

LISTEN TO YOUR FRIENDS NEW FOUND GLORY DJDK0008356

LISTEN TO YOUR HEART ROXETTE DJDK0008357

LISTEN TO YOUR HEART (DANCE MIX) D.H.T. DJDK0008358

LISTEN TO YOUR HEART (UNPLUGGED VERSION)D.H.T. DJDK0008359

LIT UP BUCKCHERRY DJDK0008360

LITHIUM EVANESCENCE DJDK0008361

LITHIUM NIRVANA DJDK0008362

LITHONIA (BANDO STONE & THE NEW WORLD) CHILDISH GAMBINO DJDK0008363

LITTLE BIRD LENNOX, ANNIE DJDK0008364

LITTLE BIT CRAZY BLACKBERRY SMOKE DJDK0008365

LITTLE BIT GYPSY PICKLER, KELLIE DJDK0008366



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LITTLE BIT O' SOUL MUSIC EXPLOSION, THE DJDK0008367

LITTLE BIT OF LIFE MORGAN, CRAIG DJDK0008368

LITTLE BLACK SUBMARINES BLACK KEYS, THE DJDK0008369

LITTLE BOXES SHOWTUNES - WEEDS (TV) DJDK0008370

LITTLE BY LITTLE TEDESCHI, SUSAN DJDK0008371

LITTLE COUNTRY BOYS COMBS, LUKE DJDK0008372

LITTLE DARLIN' DIAMONDS, THE DJDK0008373

LITTLE FOOT BIG FOOT CHILDISH GAMBINO  YOUNG NUDY DJDK0008374

LITTLE FREAK STYLES, HARRY DJDK0008375

LITTLE GIRL GONE CHINCHILLA DJDK0008376

LITTLE GIRL, THE MONTGOMERY, JOHN MICHAEL DJDK0008377

LITTLE GREEN APPLES MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0008378

LITTLE GREEN APPLES MILLER, ROGER DJDK0008379

LITTLE GREEN APPLES SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0008380

LITTLE GREEN APPLES SMITH, O.C. DJDK0008381

LITTLE GREEN BAG BAKER, GEORGE SELECTION DJDK0008382

LITTLE HONDA HONDELLS DJDK0008383

LITTLE JEANNIE JOHN, ELTON DJDK0008384

LITTLE LIES FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0008385

LITTLE LION MAN MUMFORD & SONS DJDK0008386

LITTLE MAN JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0008387

LITTLE MISS CAN'T BE WRONG SPIN DOCTORS DJDK0008388

LITTLE MISS OBSESSIVE SIMPSON, ASHLEE DJDK0008389

LITTLE MOMENTS PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0008390

LITTLE NUMBERS BOY DJDK0008391

LITTLE OLD LADY FROM PASADENA, THE JAN & DEAN DJDK0008392

LITTLE OLE WINE DRINKER, ME MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0008393

LITTLE PLASTIC CASTLES DiFRANCO, ANI DJDK0008394

LITTLE QUEEN HEART (BAND) DJDK0008395

LITTLE RED CORVETTE PRINCE DJDK0008396

LITTLE RED ROOSTER, THE DIXION, WILLIE DJDK0008397

LITTLE RED WAGON LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0008398

LITTLE RICHARD'S BIBLE JOHN, ELTON & BRANDI CARLILE DJDK0008399

LITTLE ROCK MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0008400

LITTLE ROCK RAYE, COLLIN DJDK0008401

LITTLE SAINT NICK BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0008402

LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS SHOWTUNES - LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS DJDK0008403

LITTLE SISTER PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0008404

LITTLE SISTER QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0008405

LITTLE SISTER QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0008406

LITTLE T & A ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0008407

LITTLE TALKS OF MONSTERS AND MEN DJDK0008408

LITTLE THINGS BUSH DJDK0008409

LITTLE THINGS ONE DIRECTION DJDK0008410

LITTLE THINGS GIVE YOU AWAY, THE LINKIN PARK DJDK0008411

LITTLE THINGS MEAN A LOT KALLEN, KITTY DJDK0008412

LITTLE THINGS, THE INDIA.ARIE DJDK0008413



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LITTLE THINGS, THE STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0008414

LITTLE VOICE BAREILLES, SARA DJDK0008415

LITTLE WHITE CHURCH LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0008416

LITTLE WHITE DUCK CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0008417

LITTLE WHITE LIES HAGAR, SAMMY DJDK0008418

LITTLE WILD ONE SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - THAT THING YOU DODJDK0008419

LITTLE WILLY SWEET DJDK0008420

LITTLE WING HENDRIX, JIMI DJDK0008421

LITTLE WONDERS THOMAS, ROB DJDK0008422

LIVE A LITTLE CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0008423

LIVE AND LET DIE GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0008424

LIVE FOR TODAY 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0008425

LIVE FROM THE UNDERGROUND BIG K.R.I.T. DJDK0008426

LIVE LIKE THERE'S NO TOMORROW GOMEZ, SELENA & THE SCENE DJDK0008427

LIVE LIKE WE'RE DYING ALLEN, KRIS DJDK0008428

LIVE LIKE YOU WERE DYING MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0008429

LIVE RIGHT NOW SPIGHT, ALEXIS DJDK0008430

LIVE WHILE WE'RE YOUNG ONE DIRECTION DJDK0008431

LIVELY UP YOURSELF MARLEY, BOB & THE WAILERS DJDK0008432

LIVIN' IN A HOUSE FULL OF LOVE HOUSTON, DAVID DJDK0008433

LIVIN' IT UP JA RULE & CASE DJDK0008434

LIVIN' LA VIDA LOCA MARTIN, RICKY DJDK0008435

LIVIN' ON A PRAYER BON JOVI DJDK0008436

LIVIN' ON LOVE JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0008437

LIVIN' ON THE EDGE AEROSMITH DJDK0008438

LIVIN' OUR LOVE SONG CARROLL, JASON MICHAEL DJDK0008439

LIVIN' THE DREAM WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0008440

LIVIN' THING ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA DJDK0008441

LIVING AFTER MIDNIGHT JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0008442

LIVING AND LIVING WELL STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0008443

LIVING DEAD GIRL ZOMBIE, ROB DJDK0008444

LIVING FOR A SONG JOHNSON, JAMEY DJDK0008445

LIVING FOR THE CITY WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0008446

LIVING IN A HAZE MILKY CHANCE DJDK0008447

LIVING IN AMERICA BROWN, JAMES DJDK0008448

LIVING IN FAST FORWARD CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0008449

LIVING IN SIN BON JOVI DJDK0008450

LIVING LOVING MAID (SHE'S JUST A WOMAN) LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0008451

LIVING ME BEST LIFE J., JESSIE DJDK0008452

LIVING YEARS, THE MIKE & THE MECHANICS DJDK0008453

LIZA JANE GILL, VINCE DJDK0008454

LO BUENO SORAYA FT. BOMBAI DJDK0008455

LO SIENTO BB :/ BAD BUNNY & TAINY & JULIETA VENEGAS DJDK0008456

LOADED AND ALONE HINDER DJDK0008457

LOCAL GIRLS MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0008458

LOCATION KAROL G, ANUEL AA, J BALVIN DJDK0008459

LOCATION KHALID DJDK0008460



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LOCHLOOSA JJ GREY & MOFRO DJDK0008461

LOCKED AWAY KELLY, R. FT. ADAM LEVINE DJDK0008462

LOCKED OUT OF HEAVEN MARS, BRUNO DJDK0008463

LOCKED OUT OF HEAVEN X EASY ON ME MASHUP COVERS DJDK0008464

LOCKED UP HUNT, SAM DJDK0008465

LOCO MURPHY, DAVID LEE DJDK0008466

LOCO QUILES, JUSTIN W/ CHIMBALA, ZION & LENNOXDJDK0008467

LOCO CONTIGO DJ SNAKE FT. J BALVIN & TYGA DJDK0008468

LOCOMOTION KING, CAROLE DJDK0008469

LOCOMOTION, THE LITTLE EVA DJDK0008470

LOCO-MOTION, THE MINOGUE, KYLIE DJDK0008471

LOCOMOTIVE BREATH JETHRO TULL DJDK0008472

LODI CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0008473

LOGICAL RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0008474

LOGICAL SONG, THE SUPERTRAMP DJDK0008475

LOLA KINKS, THE DJDK0008476

LOLLIPOP CHORDETTES, THE DJDK0008477

LOMI SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0008478

LONDON BRIDGE CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0008479

LONDON BRIDGE FERGIE DJDK0008480

LONDON CALLING CLASH, THE DJDK0008481

LONELIEST TIME, THE JEPSEN, CARYL RAE & RUFUS WAINWRIGHTDJDK0008482

LONELIEST, THE MANESKIN DJDK0008483

LONELY BIEBER, JUSTIN FT. BENNY BLANCO DJDK0008484

LONELY CYRUS, NOAH  DJDK0008485

LONELY IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0008486

LONELY MALUMA FT. JENNIFER LOPEZ DJDK0008487

LONELY TONES AND I DJDK0008488

LONELY  AKON DJDK0008489

LONELY AND GONE MONTGOMERY GENTRY DJDK0008490

LONELY BOY BLACK KEYS, THE DJDK0008491

LONELY DAY SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0008492

LONELY EAST TEXAS NIGHT MYERS, WHISKEY DJDK0008493

LONELY FOR LONG TOP, ZACH DJDK0008494

LONELY IS THE MUSE HALSEY DJDK0008495

LONELY IS THE NIGHT SQUIER, BILLY DJDK0008496

LONELY IS THE NIGHT SQUIRE, BILLY DJDK0008497

LONELY NIGHT (ANGEL FACE) CAPTAIN & TENNILLE DJDK0008498

LONELY OL' NIGHT MELLENCAMP, JOHN COUGAR DJDK0008499

LONELY PEOPLE AMERICA DJDK0008500

LONELY ROAD MGK & JELLY ROLL DJDK0008501

LONELY ROAD OF FAITH KID ROCK DJDK0008502

LONELY SIDE OF LOVE, THE LOVELESS, PATTY DJDK0008503

LONELY TOGETHER AVICCI FT. RITA ORA DJDK0008504

LONESOME 7-7203 HAWKINS, HAWKSHAW DJDK0008505

LONESOME DRINKERS CORBIN, EASTON DJDK0008506

LONESOME LOSER LITTLE RIVER BAND DJDK0008507



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LONESOME LOSER LITTLE RIVER BAND DJDK0008508

LONESOME ROAD BLUES BONAMOSSA, JOE DJDK0008509

LONESOME WHISTLE WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0008510

LONESTAR JONES, NORAH DJDK0008511

LONG AGO AND FAR AWAY TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0008512

LONG AND WINDING ROAD, THE BEATLES, THE DJDK0008513

LONG BLACK TRAIN TURNER, JOSH DJDK0008514

LONG BLACK VEIL FRIZZELL, LEFTY DJDK0008515

LONG COOL WOMAN (IN A BLACK DRESS) HOLLIES, THE DJDK0008516

LONG DAY MATCHBOX 20 DJDK0008517

LONG DISTANCE BRANDY DJDK0008518

LONG HAIRED COUNTRY BOY DANIELS, CHARLIE BAND DJDK0008519

LONG HOT SUMMER URBAN, KEITH DJDK0008520

LONG HOT SUMMER DAY TURNPIKE TROUBADOURS DJDK0008521

LONG LIVE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0008522

LONG LIVE (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0008523

LONG LIVE COWGIRLS MUNSICK, IAN & CODY JOHNSON DJDK0008524

LONG ROAD TO RUIN FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0008525

LONG TALL SALLY LITTLE RICHARD DJDK0008526

LONG TIME BOSTON DJDK0008527

LONG TIME GONE CROSBY, STILLS & NASH DJDK0008528

LONG TIME GONE DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0008529

LONG TRAIN RUNNING DOOBIE BROTHERS, THE DJDK0008530

LONG WAY TO GO PINK DJDK0008531

LONG YELLOW DRESS TRAIN DJDK0008532

LONG, LONG WAY HOME FOREIGNER DJDK0008533

LONG, SLOW KISSES BATES, JEFF DJDK0008534

LONGER FOGELBERG, DAN DJDK0008535

LONGEST TIME, THE JOEL, BILLY DJDK0008536

LONG-LEGGED GUITAR PICKIN' MAN CASH, JOHNNY & JUNE CARTER CASH DJDK0008537

LONGNECK WAY TO GO MIDLAND & JON PARDI DJDK0008538

LONGVIEW GREEN DAY DJDK0008539

LONLEY BOY GOLD, ANDREW DJDK0008540

LONLEY NO MORE THOMAS, ROB DJDK0008541

LONLEY ROOM SHOWTUNES - OKLAHOMA! DJDK0008542

LOOK ALIVE (EXPLICIT) BLOCBOY JB FT. DRAKE DJDK0008543

LOOK AT ME NOW BROWN, CHRIS DJDK0008544

LOOK AT US GILL, VINCE DJDK0008545

LOOK AT US PARIS, SARINA DJDK0008546

LOOK AT US NOW (HONEYCOMB) SHOWTUNES - DAISY JONES & THE SIX (TV)DJDK0008547

LOOK AT YOU BIG & RICH DJDK0008548

LOOK AWAY CHICAGO DJDK0008549

LOOK BACK AT IT A BOOGIE WIT DA HOODIE DJDK0008550

LOOK IT UP SHEPHERD, ASHTON DJDK0008551

LOOK OF LOVE, THE ABC DJDK0008552

LOOK SHARP! JACKSON, JOE DJDK0008553

LOOK WHAT I FOUND (LADY GAGA) SHOWTUNES - A STAR IS BORN DJDK0008554



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LOOK WHAT YOU MADE ME DO SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0008555

LOOK WHO'S CRYIN' NOW MURPH, JESSIE DJDK0008556

LOOK, THE ROXETTE DJDK0008557

LOOKIN' FOR LOVE LEE, JOHNNY DJDK0008558

LOOKIN' FOR LOVE OLD DOMINION DJDK0008559

LOOKIN' FOR THAT GIRL MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0008560

LOOKIN' OUT MY BACK DOOR CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0008561

LOOKING AT ME CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0008562

LOOKING BACK ON LUCKENBACH LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0008563

LOOKING FOR A NEW LOVE WATLEY, JODI DJDK0008564

LOOKING FOR A REASON LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0008565

LOOKING FOR SOMEBODY (TO LOVE) THE 1975 DJDK0008566

LOOKING FOR THE HOES (AIN'T MY FAULT) SEXYY RED DJDK0008567

LOOKING THROUGH YOUR EYES RIMES, LEANN DJDK0008568

LOOKS LIKE WE MADE IT MANILOW, BARRY DJDK0008569

LOOP DE LOOP THUNDER, JOHNNY DJDK0008570

LORD HAVE MERCY ON THE WORKING MAN TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0008571

LORD KNOWS I'M DRINKIN', THE SMITH, CAL DJDK0008572

LORD LOVES THE DRINKIN' MAN CHESNUTT, MARK DJDK0008573

LORD OF THE DANCE DUBLINERS, THE DJDK0008574

LORD OF THE THIGHS AEROSMITH DJDK0008575

LORD, I HOPE THIS DAY IS GOOD WILLIAMS, DON DJDK0008576

LORI MEYERS NOFX DJDK0008577

LOS ANGELEA AITANA DJDK0008578

LOSE CONTROL MISSY ELLIOT DJDK0008579

LOSE CONTROL SWIMS, TEDDY DJDK0008580

LOSE CONTROL (PIANO VERSION) SWIMS, TEDDY DJDK0008581

LOSE MY BREATH DESTINY'S CHILD DJDK0008582

LOSE YOURSELF (RADIO VERSION) EMINEM DJDK0008583

LOSE YOURSELF TO DANCE DAFT PUNK DJDK0008584

LOSER BECK DJDK0008585

LOSER PUTH, CHARLIE DJDK0008586

LOSER, BABY HAZBIN HOTEL DJDK0008587

LOSERS POST MALONE & JELLY ROLL DJDK0008588

LOSING GRIP LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0008589

LOSING MY LIFE FALLING IN REVERSE DJDK0008590

LOSING MY RELIGION R.E.M. DJDK0008591

LosT BRING ME THE HORIZON DJDK0008592

LOST BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0008593

LOST HILL, FAITH DJDK0008594

LOST OCEAN, FRANK DJDK0008595

LOST ZIMMERMAN, BAILEY & THW KID LAROI DJDK0008596

LOST ART OF KEEPING A SECRET, THE QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0008597

LOST CAUSE PINK DJDK0008598

LOST IN EMOTION LISA LISA & CULT JAM DJDK0008599

LOST IN HOLLYWOOD SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0008600

LOST IN JAPAN (REMIX) MENDES, SHAWN & ZEDD DJDK0008601



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LOST IN LOVE AIR SUPPLY DJDK0008602

LOST IN THE ECHO LINKIN PARK DJDK0008603

LOST IN THE FIFTIES TONIGHT MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0008604

LOST IN THE FIRE WEEKND, THE & GESAFFELSTEIN DJDK0008605

LOST IN THE MOMENT BIG & RICH DJDK0008606

LOST IN THE WOODS (JONATHAN GROFF) DISNEY - FROZEN 2 DJDK0008607

LOST IN THE WOODS [END CREDITS] (WEEZER)DISNEY - FROZEN 2 DJDK0008608

LOST IN YESTERDAY TAME IMPALA DJDK0008609

LOST IN YOU THREE DAYS GRACE DJDK0008610

LOST IN YOUR EYES GIBSON, DEBBIE DJDK0008611

LOST ONE SULLIVAN, JAZMINE DJDK0008612

LOST ONES HILL, LAURYN DJDK0008613

LOST WEEKEND COLE, LLOYD & THE COMMOTIONS DJDK0008614

LOST WITHOUT YOU THICKE, ROBIN DJDK0008615

LOST, THE JELLY ROLL DJDK0008616

LOT OF LEAVIN' LEFT TO DO BENTLEY, DIERKS DJDK0008617

LOTTA LOVE LARSON, NICOLETTE DJDK0008618

LOTTERY LATTO & LU KALA DJDK0008619

LOUBOUTINS LOPEZ, JENNIFER DJDK0008620

LOUD MUSIC BRANCH, MICHELLE DJDK0008621

LOUDER THAN WORDS PINK FLOYD DJDK0008622

LOUIE, LOUIE KINGSMEN, THE DJDK0008623

LOUISIANA RAIN PETTY, TOM DJDK0008624

LOUISIANA SATURDAY NIGHT MCDANIEL, MEL DJDK0008625

LOUISIANA WOMAN, MISSISSIPPI MAN LYNN, LORETTA & CONWAY TWITTY DJDK0008626

LOUISIANA WOMAN, MISSISSIPPI MAN TWITTY, CONWAY & LORETTA LYNN DJDK0008627

LOVE COLE, KEYSHIA DJDK0008628

LOVE LAMAR, KENDRICK & ZACARI DJDK0008629

LOVE WETZEL, KOE & PARKER MCCOLLUM DJDK0008630

L-O-V-E COLE, NAT "KING" DJDK0008631

LOVE  DEL REY, LANA DJDK0008632

LOVE & NEGOTIATION JOHNSON, CAROLYN DAWN DJDK0008633

LOVE & PAIN JMSN DJDK0008634

LOVE @ 1ST SIGHT BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0008635

LOVE AGAIN LIPA, DUA DJDK0008636

LOVE AGAIN THE KID LAROI DJDK0008637

LOVE AIN'T LIKE THAT HILL, FAITH DJDK0008638

LOVE ALIVE HEART (BAND) DJDK0008639

LOVE ALL OVER ME MONICA DJDK0008640

LOVE AND MARRIAGE SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0008641

LOVE AND MERCY WILSON, BRIAN DJDK0008642

LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT MINOGUE, KYLIE DJDK0008643

LOVE AT THE FIVE AND DIME MATTEA, KATHY DJDK0008644

LOVE BITES DEF LEPPARD DJDK0008645

LOVE BITES JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0008646

LOVE BITES (SO DO I) HALESTORM DJDK0008647

LOVE BITES [DANCE REMIX] QED/ DEF LEPPARD DJDK0008648



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LOVE CAN BUILD A BRIDGE JUDDS, THE DJDK0008649

LOVE CHILD ROSS, DIANA & THE SUPREMES DJDK0008650

LOVE DIES YOUNG FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0008651

LOVE DONE GONE CURRINGTON, BILLY DJDK0008652

LOVE DON'T COST A THING LOPEZ, JENNIFER DJDK0008653

LOVE DON'T LIVE HERE LADY ANTEBELLUM DJDK0008654

LOVE DON'T LOVE YOU ANYMORE VANDROSS, LUTHER DJDK0008655

LOVE DON'T RUN HOLY, STEVE DJDK0008656

LOVE DRUNK BOYS LIKE GIRLS DJDK0008657

LOVE DRUNK AND HAPPY OLD DOMINION DJDK0008658

LOVE FROM THE OTHER SIDE FALL OUT BOY DJDK0008659

LOVE GETS ME EVERY TIME TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0008660

LOVE GROWS (WHERE MY ROSEMARY GOES) EDISON LIGHTHOUSE DJDK0008661

LOVE GUN KISS DJDK0008662

LOVE HANGOVER ROSS, DIANA DJDK0008663

LOVE HAS NO PRIDE RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0008664

LOVE HER MADLY DOORS, THE DJDK0008665

LOVE HURTS NAZARETH DJDK0008666

LOVE I LOST, THE MELVIN, HAROLD & THE BLUE NOTES DJDK0008667

LOVE IN AN ELEVATOR AEROSMITH DJDK0008668

LOVE IN REAL LIFE LIZZO DJDK0008669

LOVE IN THE DARK ADELE DJDK0008670

LOVE IN THE HOT AFTERNOON WATSON, GENE DJDK0008671

LOVE IN THIS CLUB USHER & YOUNG JEEZY DJDK0008672

LOVE IS ELAM, KATRINA DJDK0008673

LOVE IS McKNIGHT, BRIAN DJDK0008674

LOVE IS A BATTLEFIELD BENATAR, PAT DJDK0008675

LOVE IS A COWBOY BALLERINI, KELSEA DJDK0008676

LOVE IS A GAME ADELE DJDK0008677

LOVE IS A HURTIN' THING RAWLS, LOU DJDK0008678

LOVE IS A LONG ROAD PETTY, TOM DJDK0008679

LOVE IS A LOSING GAME WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0008680

LOVE IS A MANY SPLENDORED THING FOUR ACES, THE DJDK0008681

LOVE IS A MANY SPLENDORED THING MANILOW, BARRY DJDK0008682

LOVE IS A MANY SPLENDORED THING WILLIAMS, ANDY DJDK0008683

LOVE IS A ROSE RONSTADT, LINDA DJDK0008684

LOVE IS A STRANGER EURYTHMICS DJDK0008685

LOVE IS A WONDERFUL THING BOLTON, MICHAEL DJDK0008686

LOVE IS ALIVE JUDDS, THE DJDK0008687

LOVE IS AN OPEN DOOR DISNEY - FROZEN DJDK0008688

LOVE IS EMBARRASSING RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0008689

LOVE IS HERE TO STAY FIZTGERALD, ELLA & LOUIS ARMSTRONG DJDK0008690

LOVE IS JUST A GAME GATLIN, LARRY DJDK0008691

LOVE IS LIKE A BUTTERFLY PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0008692

LOVE IS LIKE OXYGEN SWEET DJDK0008693

LOVE IS STRANGE ROGERS, KENNY & DOLLY PARTON DJDK0008694

LOVE IS THE DRUG ROCY MUSIC DJDK0008695



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LOVE IS THE FOUNDATION LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0008696

LOVE IT IF WE MADE IT 1975, THE DJDK0008697

LOVE IT WHEN YOU HATE ME LAVIGNE, AVRIL & BLACKBEAR DJDK0008698

LOVE LETTER RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0008699

LOVE LETTERS IN THE SAND BOONE, PAT DJDK0008700

LOVE LIES BLEEDING JOHN, ELTON DJDK0008701

LOVE LIGHT IN FLIGHT WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0008702

LOVE LOCKDOWN WEST, KANYE DJDK0008703

LOVE ME 1975, THE DJDK0008704

LOVE ME PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0008705

LOVE ME AGAIN NEWMAN, JOHN DJDK0008706

LOVE ME ANYWAY CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0008707

LOVE ME GOOD MAYSA DJDK0008708

LOVE ME HARDER GRANDE, ARIANA & THE WEEKND DJDK0008709

LOVE ME LIKE A MAN RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0008710

LOVE ME LIKE YOU DO GOULDING, ELLIE DJDK0008711

LOVE ME LIKE YOU DO SHOWTUNES - & JULIET DJDK0008712

LOVE ME LIKE YOU USED TO TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0008713

LOVE ME MORE SMITH, SAM DJDK0008714

LOVE ME NOT LENAE, RAVYN DJDK0008715

LOVE ME TENDER PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0008716

LOVE ME TO HEAVEN JONAS BROTHERS DJDK0008717

LOVE ME TWO TIMES DOORS, THE DJDK0008718

LOVE MORE BROWN, CHRIS FT. NICKI MINAJ DJDK0008719

LOVE MY WAY PSYCHEDELIC FURS, THE DJDK0008720

LOVE NEEDS A HOLIDAY MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0008721

LOVE NEVER FELT SO GOOD JACKSON, MICHAEL & JUSTIN TIMERLAKE DJDK0008722

LOVE NO LIMIT BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0008723

LOVE NOT WAR (THE TAMPA BEAT) DERULO, JASON & NUKA DJDK0008724

LOVE OF A LIFETIME FIREHOUSE DJDK0008725

LOVE OF MY LIFE McKNIGHT, BRIAN DJDK0008726

LOVE OF MY LIFE QUEEN DJDK0008727

LOVE OF MY LIFE SIMON, CARLY DJDK0008728

LOVE OF MY LIFE STYLES, HARRY DJDK0008729

LOVE ON GOMEZ, SELENA DJDK0008730

LOVE ON A TWO WAY STREET MOMENTS, THE DJDK0008731

LOVE ON THE BRAIN RIHANNA DJDK0008732

LOVE ON TOP BEYONCE DJDK0008733

LOVE OUT LOUD CONLEY, EARL THOMAS DJDK0008734

LOVE PLUS ONE HAIRCUT ONE HUNDRED DJDK0008735

LOVE POTION NO. 9 SEARCHERS, THE DJDK0008736

LOVE POWER SHOWTUNES - DISNEY - DISENCHANTED DJDK0008737

LOVE POWER (END CREDITS VERSION) SHOWTUNES - DISNEY - DISENCHANTED DJDK0008738

LOVE REIGN O'ER ME WHO, THE DJDK0008739

LOVE REMAINS THE SAME ROSSDALE, GAVIN DJDK0008740

LOVE REMEMBERS MORGAN, CRAIG DJDK0008741

LOVE REMOVAL MACHINE CULT, THE DJDK0008742



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LOVE ROLLERCOASTER RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0008743

LOVE SHACK B-52S DJDK0008744

LOVE SHACK (SINGLE VERSION) B-52S DJDK0008745

LOVE SNEAKIN' UP ON YOU RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0008746

LOVE SNEAKING UP ON YOU RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0008747

LOVE SOMEBODY MAROON 5 DJDK0008748

LOVE SOMEBODY WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0008749

LOVE SOMEONE GRAHAM, LUKAS DJDK0008750

LOVE SONG 311 DJDK0008751

LOVE SONG BAREILLES, SARA DJDK0008752

LOVE SONG CURE, THE DJDK0008753

LOVE SONG FOR A VAMPIRE LENNOX, ANNIE DJDK0008754

LOVE SONG FOR NO ONE MAYER, JOHN DJDK0008755

LOVE SOSA CHIEF KEEF DJDK0008756

LOVE STINKS GEILS, J. BAND DJDK0008757

LOVE STORY SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0008758

LOVE STORY (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0008759

LOVE TAKES TIME CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0008760

LOVE THE ONE YOU'RE WITH STILLS, STEPHEN DJDK0008761

LOVE THE ONE YOU'RE WITH (LIVE) CROSBY, STILLS, NASH, & YOUNG DJDK0008762

LOVE THE WAY YOU LIE EMINEM FT. RIHANNA DJDK0008763

LOVE TODAY MIKA DJDK0008764

LOVE TRAIN O'JAYS, THE DJDK0008765

LOVE VIGILANTES NEW ORDER DJDK0008766

LOVE WILL SPARKS, JORDIN DJDK0008767

LOVE WILL ALWAYS WIN YEARWOOD, TRISHA & GARTH BROOKS DJDK0008768

LOVE WILL KEEP US TOGETHER CAPTAIN & TENNILLE DJDK0008769

LOVE WILL LEAD YOU BACK DAYNE, TAYLOR DJDK0008770

LOVE WILL TEAR US APART JOY DIVISION DJDK0008771

LOVE WILL TURN YOU AROUND ROGERS, KENNY DJDK0008772

LOVE WITHOUT END, AMEN STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0008773

LOVE WON'T LET ME WAIT HARRIS, MAJOR DJDK0008774

LOVE YOU INGRAM, JACK DJDK0008775

LOVE YOU LIKE A LOVE SONG GOMEZ, SELENA & THE SCENE DJDK0008776

LOVE YOU TO DEATH TYPE O NEGATIVE DJDK0008777

LOVE YOU, MISS YOU, MEAN IT BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0008778

LOVE YOURSELF BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0008779

LOVE YOURSELF POSTMODERN JUKEBOX FT. SARA NIEMIETZDJDK0008780

LOVE YOURZ J. COLE DJDK0008781

LOVE, HATE, LOVE ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0008782

LOVE, ME RAYE, COLLIN DJDK0008783

LOVED BY A WORKIN' MAN PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0008784

LOVED YOU A LITTLE MAINE, THE & TAKING BACK SUNDAY & CHARLOTTE SANDSDJDK0008785

LOVED YOU ANYWAY COMEBS, LUKE DJDK0008786

LOVEDRUG LADY GAGA DJDK0008787

LOVEFOOL CARDIGANS DJDK0008788

LOVEGAME LADY GAGA DJDK0008789



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LOVELY EILISH, BILLIE & KHALID DJDK0008790

LOVELY DAY SCOTT, JILL DJDK0008791

LOVELY DAY WITHERS, BILL DJDK0008792

LOVER SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0008793

LOVER BOY SUPERTRAMP DJDK0008794

LOVER IN ME, THE EASTON, SHEENA DJDK0008795

LOVER OF THE LIGHT MUMFORD & SONS DJDK0008796

LOVERBOY CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0008797

LOVERS IN A PAST LIFE HARRIS, CALVIN & RAG 'N' BONE MAN DJDK0008798

LOVERS ROCK SADE DJDK0008799

LOVE'S BEEN A LITTLE BIT HARD ON ME NEWTON, JUICE DJDK0008800

LOVE'S GOT A HOLD ON YOU JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0008801

LOVE'S GOT AN ATTITUDE DALLEY, AMY DJDK0008802

LOVE'S IN NEED OF LOVE TODAY WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0008803

LOVE'S THE ONLY HOUSE MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0008804

LOVE'S TRAIN SILK SONIC DJDK0008805

LOVESICK BLUES WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0008806

LOVIN' ALL NIGHT LOVELESS, PATTY DJDK0008807

LOVIN' HER WAS EASIER JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0008808

LOVIN' HER WAS EASIER (THAN ANYTHING I'LL EVERJENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0008809

LOVIN' ME McREYNOLDS, JONATHAN DJDK0008810

LOVIN' ON ME HARLOW, JACK DJDK0008811

LOVIN', TOUCHIN', SQUEEZIN' JOURNEY DJDK0008812

LOVING YOU IS EASY MCLACHLAN, SARAH DJDK0008813

LOVING YOU ON  MY MIND STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0008814

LOW CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0008815

LOW UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0008816

LOW CRACKER DJDK0008817

LOW FLO-RIDA DJDK0008818

LOW RIDER WAR DJDK0008819

LOW SPARK OF HIGH HEELED BOYS, THE TRAFFIC DJDK0008820

LOWEST IN ME STAIND DJDK0008821

LOYAL (EAST COAST VERSION) BROWN, CHRIS DJDK0008822

LUCID DREAMS JUICE WRLD DJDK0008823

LUCILLE LITTLE RICHARD DJDK0008824

LUCILLE ROGERS, KENNY DJDK0008825

LUCK BE A LADY SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0008826

LUCKENBACH, TEXAS JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0008827

LUCKY KING, ELLE DJDK0008828

LUCKY MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0008829

LUCKY MRAZ, JASON & COLBIE CAILLAT DJDK0008830

LUCKY SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0008831

LUCKY MAN MONTGOMERY GENTRY DJDK0008832

LUCKY MAN VERVE, THE DJDK0008833

LUCKY ONE, THE HILL, FAITH DJDK0008834

LUCKY ONES DEL REY, LANA DJDK0008835

LUCKY STAR MADONNA DJDK0008836



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

LUCKY STRIKE MAROON 5 DJDK0008837

LUCY IN THE SKY WITH DIAMONDS BEATLES, THE DJDK0008838

LUCY IN THE SKY WITH DIAMONDS JOHN, ELTON  DJDK0008839

LULLABY NICKLEBACK DJDK0008840

LULLABY OF BROADWAY ANDREWS SISTERS, THE DJDK0008841

LUMBERJACK SONG, THE MONTY PYTHON DJDK0008842

LUMBERJACK, THE JACKYL DJDK0008843

LUMP PRESIDENTS OF THE USA DJDK0008844

LUNATIC FRINGE RED RIDER DJDK0008845

LUNCH EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0008846

LUSH LIFE LARSSON, ZARA DJDK0008847

LUST FOR LIFE DEL REY, LANA & THE WEEKEND DJDK0008848

LUST FOR LIFE POP, IGGY DJDK0008849

LUTHER LAMAR, KENDRICK & SZA DJDK0008850

LUV 4 LUV S, ROBIN DJDK0008851

LUV LIES AEROSMITH DJDK0008852

LUV U BETTER LL COOL J DJDK0008853

LUX AETERNA METALLICA DJDK0008854

LUXURIOUS STEFANI, GWEN DJDK0008855

LYIN' EYES EAGLES, THE DJDK0008856

LYING DAN + SHAY DJDK0008857

LYING FROM YOU LINKIN PARK DJDK0008858

LYING IS THE MOST FUN A GIRL CAN HAVE WI PANIC! AT THE DISCO DJDK0008859

LYNDA WARINER, STEVE DJDK0008860

M.A.A.D. CITY LAMAR, KENDRICK & MC EIHT DJDK0008861

MA BELLE AMIE TEE SET, THE DJDK0008862

MA BELLE EVANGELINE DISNEY - THE PRINCESS AND THE FROG DJDK0008863

MACARENA LOS DEL RIO DJDK0008864

MACARTHUR PARK SUMMER, DONNA DJDK0008865

MACAVITY: THE MYSTERY CAT SHOWTUNES - CATS (MUSICAL) DJDK0008866

MACHINE GUN BLUES SOCIAL DISTORTION DJDK0008867

MACHINE HEAD BUSH DJDK0008868

MACHO MAN VILLAGE PEOPLE, THE DJDK0008869

MACK THE KNIFE DARIN, BOBBY DJDK0008870

MAD NE-YO DJDK0008871

MAD RENEE RAPP DJDK0008872

MAD ABOUT YOU CARLISLE, BELINDA DJDK0008873

MAD SEASON MATCHBOX 20 DJDK0008874

MAD WOMAN SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0008875

MAD WORLD TEARS FOR FEARS DJDK0008876

MADE T'JUAN DJDK0008877

MADE FOR ME LONG, MUNI DJDK0008878

MADE IN CHINA LEWIS, AARON DJDK0008879

MADE IN THE USA LOVATO, DEMI DJDK0008880

MADE YOU LOOK TRAINOR, MEGHAN DJDK0008881

MADELINE BRYAN, ZACH & GABREILLA ROSE DJDK0008882

MADINKA O'CONNOR, SINEAD DJDK0008883



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MADONNA MEDLEY (LIVE STAND BY PRIDE SPECIAL)CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0008884

MAFIOSA PELUSO, NATHY DJDK0008885

MAGGIE MAE BEATLES, THE DJDK0008886

MAGGIE MAY STEWART, ROD DJDK0008887

MAGIC B.O.B. FT. RIVERS CUOMO DJDK0008888

MAGIC FUTURE FT. T.I. DJDK0008889

MAGIC NEWTON-JOHN, OLIVIA DJDK0008890

MAGIC PILOT DJDK0008891

MAGIC THICKE, ROBIN DJDK0008892

MAGIC BUS WHO, THE DJDK0008893

MAGIC CARPET RIDE STEPPENWOLF DJDK0008894

MAGIC MAN HEART DJDK0008895

MAGIC MAN HEART (BAND) DJDK0008896

MAGNET AND STEEL EGAN, WALTER DJDK0008897

MAGNIFICENT SEVEN CLASH, THE DJDK0008898

MAIN CHICK KID INK FT. CHRIS BROWN DJDK0008899

MAIN TITLE SHOWTUNES - FIREFLY (TV SHOW) DJDK0008900

MAINSTREET SEGER, BOB DJDK0008901

MAJOR TOM (COMING HOME) SCHILLING, PETER DJDK0008902

MAKE A DAFT NOISE FOR CHRISTMAS GOODIES, THE DJDK0008903

MAKE A MOVE INCUBUS DJDK0008904

MAKE IT HAPPEN CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0008905

MAKE IT LAST FOREVER SWEAT, KEITH & JACCI MCGHEE DJDK0008906

MAKE IT MINE MRAZ, JASON DJDK0008907

MAKE IT RAIN GREEN, RILEY DJDK0008908

MAKE IT SHINE SHOWTUNES - TV - VICTORIOUS DJDK0008909

MAKE IT WIT CHU QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0008910

MAKE IT WITH YOU BREAD DJDK0008911

MAKE ME (CRY) CRYUS, NOAH & LABRINTH DJDK0008912

MAKE ME BAD KORN DJDK0008913

MAKE ME FEEL MONAE, JANELLE DJDK0008914

MAKE ME FORGET LONG, MUNI DJDK0008915

MAKE ME HAPPY DERULO, JASON & JAWSH 685 DJDK0008916

MAKE ME PROUD DRAKE & NICKI MINAJ DJDK0008917

MAKE ME WANNA SMOKE LANGLEY, ELLA DJDK0008918

MAKE ME YOUR BABY LEWIS, BARBARA DJDK0008919

MAKE SOME NOISE DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA 2 DJDK0008920

MAKE THE WORLD GO AWAY ARNOLD, EDDY DJDK0008921

MAKE UP AND FADED BLUE JEANS SINGLETARY, DARYLE DJDK0008922

MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE ADELE DJDK0008923

MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE DYLAN, BOB DJDK0008924

MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0008925

MAKE YOU SWEAT SWEAT, KEITH DJDK0008926

MAKE YOUR OWN KIND OF MUSIC ELLIOT, "MAMA" CASS DJDK0008927

MAKE YOURSELF INCUBUS DJDK0008928

MAKEDAMNSURE TAKING BACK SUNDAY DJDK0008929

MAKES ME WONDER MAROON 5 DJDK0008930



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MAKIN' BELIEVE WELLS, KITTY DJDK0008931

MAKIN' GOOD LOVE AVANT DJDK0008932

MAKIN' THIS BOY GO CRAZY SCOTT, DYLAN DJDK0008933

MAKIN' UP FOR LOST TIME GAYLE, CRYSTAL DJDK0008934

MAKIN' WHOOPEE SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0008935

MAKING BELIEVE HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0008936

MAKING BELIEVE HARRIS, EMMYLOU DJDK0008937

MAKING LOVE FLACK, ROBERTA DJDK0008938

MAKING LOVE OUT OF NOTHING AT ALL AIR SUPPLY DJDK0008939

MALE FANTASY EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0008940

MALIBU CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0008941

MALIBU HOLE DJDK0008942

MAMA LEWIS, AARON DJDK0008943

MAMA MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0008944

MAMA DON'T CALE, J.J. DJDK0008945

MAMA HE'S CRAZY JUDDS, THE DJDK0008946

MAMA HE'S CRAZY WILSON, LAINEY & DOLLY PARTON DJDK0008947

MAMA I LIED MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0008948

MAMA KIN AEROSMITH DJDK0008949

MAMA KIN (LIVE) GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0008950

MAMA LOOK A BOO-BOO BELAFONTE, HARRY DJDK0008951

MAMA MIA ABBA DJDK0008952

MAMA SAID SHIRELLES, THE DJDK0008953

MAMA SAID KNOCK YOU OUT FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH & ICE NINE KILLSDJDK0008954

MAMA SAID KNOCK YOU OUT LL COOL J DJDK0008955

MAMA SANG A SONG ANDERSON, BILL DJDK0008956

MAMA TOLD ME (NOT TO COME) THREE DOG NIGHT DJDK0008957

MAMA TRIED HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0008958

MAMA WEER ALL CRAZEE NOW QUIET RIOT DJDK0008959

MAMA WEER ALL CRAZY NOW QUIET RIOT DJDK0008960

MAMA, I'M A BIG GIRL NOW SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0008961

MAMA, I'M COMING HOME OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0008962

MAMA'S BROKEN HEART LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0008963

MAMAS DON'T LET YOUR BABIES GROW UP TO BE COWBOYSNELSON, WILLIE & WAYLON JENNINGS DJDK0008964

MAMA'S NEVER SEEN THOSE EYES FORESTER SISTERS, THE DJDK0008965

MAMAW'S HOUSE RHETT, THOMAS & MORGAN WALLEN DJDK0008966

MAMBO ITALIANO CLOONEY, ROSEMARY DJDK0008967

MAMBO NO. 5 BEGA, LOU DJDK0008968

MAMIII KAROL G & BECKY G DJDK0008969

MAMMAMIA MANESKIN DJDK0008970

MAMMAS DON'T LET YOUR BABIES GROW UP TO BE COWBOYSJENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0008971

MAMMAS, DON'T LET YOUR BABUIES GROW UP NELSON, WILLIE & WAYLON JENNINGS DJDK0008972

MAMUSHI MEGAN THEE STALLION & YUKI CHIBA DJDK0008973

MAN DOWN RIHANNA DJDK0008974

MAN HE SEES IN ME, THE COMBS, LUKE DJDK0008975

MAN I AM SHOWTUNES - BARBIE (2023 FILM) - SAM SMITHDJDK0008976

MAN I NEED DEAN, OLIVIA DJDK0008977



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MAN I WANT TO BE, THE YOUNG, CHRIS DJDK0008978

MAN IN A BOX ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0008979

MAN IN FINANCE GUETTA, DAVID & GIRL ON COUCH & BILLEM TEDDJDK0008980

MAN IN THE MIRROR JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0008981

MAN MADE A BAR WALLEN, MORGAN & ERIC CHURCH DJDK0008982

MAN OF CONSTANT SORROW CHARM CITY DEVILS DJDK0008983

MAN OF THE HOUSE KENT, COREY DJDK0008984

MAN OF THE YEAR BARBER, SAM DJDK0008985

MAN OF THE YEAR SCHOOLBOY Q DJDK0008986

MAN ON SILVER MOUNTAIN RAINBOW DJDK0008987

MAN ON THE CORNER GENESIS DJDK0008988

MAN ON THE MOON MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0008989

MAN ON THE MOON R.E.M. DJDK0008990

MAN OR MUPPET SHOWTUNES - THE MUPPETS DJDK0008991

MAN THAT CAME BACK, THE MURPH, JESSIE DJDK0008992

MAN THAT GOT AWAY, THE GARLAND, JUDY DJDK0008993

MAN TO MAN ALLAN, GARY DJDK0008994

MAN WHO CAN'T BE MOVED, THE SCRIPT, THE DJDK0008995

MAN WHO LOVES YOU THE MOST, THE BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0008996

MAN WHO PLAYS THE MANDILINO, THE MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0008997

MAN WHO SOLD THE WORLD, THE BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0008998

MAN WHO SOLD THE WORLD, THE NIRVANA DJDK0008999

MAN! I FEEL LIKE A WOMAN TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0009000

MAN, THE BLACC, ALOE DJDK0009001

MANAH MANAH SHOWTUNES - MUPPETS, THE DJDK0009002

MANANA GORILLAZ DJDK0009003

MANANITAS TAPATIAS EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0009004

MANCHILD CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0009005

MANDOLIN RAIN HORNSBY, BRUCE DJDK0009006

MANDY MANILOW, BARRY DJDK0009007

MANEATER FURTADO, NELLY DJDK0009008

MANEATER HALL & OATES DJDK0009009

MANIAC SEMBELLO, MICHAEL DJDK0009010

MANIC DEPRESSION HENDRIX, JIMI DJDK0009011

MANIC MONDAY BANGLES, THE DJDK0009012

MANNISH BOY WATERS, MUDDY DJDK0009013

MANSION OVER THE HILLTOP PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0009014

MANTRA BRING ME THE HORIZON DJDK0009015

MANUSCRIPT, THE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009016

MANY A NEW DAY SHOWTUNES - OKLAHOMA! DJDK0009017

MANY RIVERS TO CROSS CLIFF, JIMMY DJDK0009018

MANY TEARS AGO FRANCIS, CONNIE DJDK0009019

MAPS MAROON 5 DJDK0009020

MAPS YEAH YEAH YEAHS DJDK0009021

MARCH MARCH CHICKS, THE DJDK0009022

MARCH OF THE PIGS NINE INCH NAILS DJDK0009023

MARDY BUM ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0009024



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MARGARITAVILLE BUFFETT, JIMMY DJDK0009025

MARIA BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0009026

MARIA LIPA, DUA DJDK0009027

MARIA SHOWTUNES - WEST SIDE STORY DJDK0009028

MARIA MARIA SANTANA DJDK0009029

MARIA, MARIA SANTANA FT. PRODUCT G & B DJDK0009030

MARIE LAVEAU BARE, BOBBY DJDK0009031

MARILYN MONROE MINAJ, NICKI  DJDK0009032

MARINERS APARTMENT COMPLEX DEL REY, LANA DJDK0009033

MARIO BROTHERS RAP SHOWTUNES - SUPER MARIO BROS. MOVIEDJDK0009034

MARJORIE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009035

MARKS OF THE EVIL ONE GHOST (BAND) DJDK0009036

MARLENE ON THE WALL VEGA, SUZANNE DJDK0009037

MARLEY AND MARLEY MUPPETS, THE DJDK0009038

MARRAKESH EXPRESS CROSBY, STILLS, NASH, & YOUNG DJDK0009039

MARRIAGE MADE IN HOLLYWOOD RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0009040

MARRIED, BUT NOT TO EACH OTHER MANDRELL, BARBARA DJDK0009041

MARRY ME DERULO, JASON DJDK0009042

MARRY ME RHETT, THOMAS DJDK0009043

MARRY ME TRAIN DJDK0009044

MARRY YOU MARS, BRUNO DJDK0009045

MARVIN GAYE PUTH, CHARLIE FT. MEAGHAN TRAINOR DJDK0009046

MARVIN'S ROOM DRAKE DJDK0009047

MARY DID YOU KNOW CORNELIUS, HELEN DJDK0009048

MARY HAD A LITTLE LAMB CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0009049

MARY JANE MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0009050

MARY JANE'S LAST DANCE PETTY, TOM DJDK0009051

MARY ON A CROSS GHOST (BAND) DJDK0009052

MARY, MARY MONKEES, THE DJDK0009053

MARY'S SONG (OH MY MY MY) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009054

MAS QUE NADA MENDES, SERGIO & BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0009055

MASK OFF FUTURE DJDK0009056

MASOCHISM TANGO, THE LEHRER, TOM DJDK0009057

MASQUERADE / WHY SO SILENT SHOWTUNES - THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA (MUSICAL)DJDK0009058

MASSIVE DRAKE DJDK0009059

MASTER BASTER (JAMMIN') WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0009060

MASTER EXPLODER TENACIOUS D DJDK0009061

MASTER OF PUPPETS METALLICA DJDK0009062

MASTER OF THE HOUSE SHOWTUNES - LES MISERABLES DJDK0009063

MASTERMIND SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009064

MASTERPIECE JESSIE J DJDK0009065

MASTERS OF WAR DYLAN, BOB DJDK0009066

MATERIAL GIRL MADONNA DJDK0009067

MATILDA STYLES, HARRY DJDK0009068

MAY THE BIRD OF PARADISE FLY UP YOUR NOSEDICKENS, LITTLE JIMMY DJDK0009069

MAY WE ALL FLORIDA GEORGIA LINE FT. TIM McGRAW DJDK0009070

MAYBE SHOWTUNES - ANNIE DJDK0009071



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MAYBE BABY HOLLY, BUDDY DJDK0009072

MAYBE HE'LL NOTICE HER NOW MCCREADY, MINDY DJDK0009073

MAYBE IT WAS MEMPHIS TILLIS, PAM DJDK0009074

MAYBE IT'S TIME (BRADLEY COOPER) SHOWTUNES - A STAR IS BORN DJDK0009075

MAYBE SOMEDAY LONESTAR DJDK0009076

MAYBE YOU REMEMBER ME NOW HEY ROMEO DJDK0009077

MAYBE YOUR BABY'S GOT THE BLUES JUDDS, THE DJDK0009078

MAYBE YOU'RE THE PROBLEM MAX, AVA DJDK0009079

MAYBELLENE BERRY, CHUCK DJDK0009080

MAYDAY CAM DJDK0009081

MAYONAISE SMASHING PUMPKING, THE DJDK0009082

MAYOR OF SIMPLETON, THE XTC DJDK0009083

MAYORES G, BECKY FT. BAD BUNNY DJDK0009084

MCNAMARA'S BAND NOONAN, PADDY & HIS GRAND BAND DJDK0009085

ME TAMIA DJDK0009086

ME & A BEER JANSON, CHRIS DJDK0009087

ME & JULIO DOWN BY THE SCHOOLYARD SIMON & GARFUNKEL DJDK0009088

ME & JULIO DOWN BY THE SCHOOLYARD SIMON, PAUL DJDK0009089

ME & MR. JONES WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0009090

ME + ALL YOUR REASONS WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0009091

ME AND BOBBY MCGEE JOPLIN, JANIS DJDK0009092

ME AND CHARLIE TALKING LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0009093

ME AND EMILY PROCTOR, RACHEL DJDK0009094

ME AND GOD TURNER, JOSH DJDK0009095

ME AND LITTLE ANDY PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0009096

ME AND MRS. JONES BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0009097

ME AND MRS. JONES PAUL, BILLY DJDK0009098

ME AND MY BROKEN HEART RIXTON DJDK0009099

ME AND MY KIND JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0009100

ME AND TENNESSEE MCGRAW, TIM FT. GWYNETH PALTROW DJDK0009101

ME AND THOSE DREAMIN' EYES OF MINE D'ANGELO DJDK0009102

ME AND YOU AND A DOG NAMED BOO LOBO DJDK0009103

ME AND YOUR MAMA CHILDISH GAMBINO DJDK0009104

ME JALO FUERZA REGIDA & GRUPO FRONTERA DJDK0009105

ME MYSELF AND I DE LA SOUL DJDK0009106

ME NEITHER PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0009107

ME OL' BAMBOO DISNEY - CHITTY CHITTY BANG BANG (1968 FILM)DJDK0009108

ME ON WHISKEY WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0009109

ME ON YOU MUSCADINE BLOODLINE DJDK0009110

ME PORTO BONITO BAD BUNNY & CHANCHO CORLEONE DJDK0009111

ME SO HORNY 2 LIVE CREW DJDK0009112

ME SO HORNY RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0009113

ME TO ME WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0009114

ME TRISTE PROBLEMA EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0009115

ME WITHOUT YOU NETTLES, JENNIFER DJDK0009116

ME WITHOUT YOU tobyMAC DJDK0009117

ME! SWIFT, TAYLOR FT. BRENDON URIE DJDK0009118



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ME, MYSELF AND I BEYONCE DJDK0009119

MEA CULPA (AH! CA IRA!) (PARIS 2024) GOJIRA & MARIN VIOTTI DJDK0009120

MEAN SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009121

MEAN GREEN MOTHER FROM OUTERSPACE SHOWTUNE - LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS DJDK0009122

MEANT TO BE REXHA, BEBE DJDK0009123

MEANT TO BE YOURS SHOWTUNES - HEATHERS DJDK0009124

MEATPLOW STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0009125

MEDICINE BETHEL, HANNAH DJDK0009126

MEDLEY 1 (PEACEFUL EASY FEELING/ LYING EYES/ TAKE IT EASYEAGLES, THE DJDK0009127

MEDLEY 2 (NEW KID/ BEST OF MY LOVE/ TEQUILA SUNRISEEAGLES, THE DJDK0009128

MEDLEY JAMES BOND DISCOVERS DJDK0009129

MEDLY - THESE BOOTS/ CHA-CHA HEELS/ IN SHOWTUNES - KINKY BOOTS - FILM DJDK0009130

MEET ME AT OUR SPOT ANXIETY, THE DJDK0009131

MEET ME HALFWAY BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0009132

MEET ME IN MONTANA OSMOND, MARIE & DAN SEALS DJDK0009133

MEET ME IN MONTANA SEALS, DAN & MARIE OSMOND DJDK0009134

MEET ME IN THE WOODS LORD HURON DJDK0009135

MEET ME ON THE EQUINOX DEATH CAB FOR CUTIE DJDK0009136

MEET ME WITH YOUR BLACK DRAWERS ON HARDIMAN, GLORIA DJDK0009137

MEET THE GRAHAMS LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0009138

MEET THE PLASTICS SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS DJDK0009139

MEET THE PLASTICS SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS (2024 FILM) DJDK0009140

MEET VIRGINIA TRAIN DJDK0009141

MEETING THE MASTER GRETA VAN FLEET DJDK0009142

MEGASIX SHOWTUNES - SIX (MUSICAL) DJDK0009143

MEINE TRANEN RAMMSTEIN DJDK0009144

MELE KALIKIMAKA CROSBY, BING & THE ANDREWS SISTERS DJDK0009145

MELISSA ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0009146

MELTDOWN HORAN, NIALL DJDK0009147

MEMENTO MORI LAMB OF GOD DJDK0009148

MEMORIES GUETTA, DAVID FT. KID CUDI DJDK0009149

MEMORIES MAROON 5 DJDK0009150

MEMORIES ARE MADE OF THIS MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0009151

MEMORY SHOWTUNES - CATS (MUSICAL) DJDK0009152

MEMORY STREISAND, BARBRA DJDK0009153

MEMORY LANE OLD DOMINION DJDK0009154

MEMORY MOTEL ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0009155

MEMORY REMAINS, THE METALLICA DJDK0009156

MEN FORESTER SISTERS, THE DJDK0009157

MEN & MASCARA ROBERTS, JULIE DJDK0009158

MEN DON'T CHANGE DALLEY, AMY DJDK0009159

MEN IN BLACK SMITH, WILL DJDK0009160

MENDOCINO COUNTY LINE NELSON, WILLIE & LEE ANN WOMACK DJDK0009161

MERCEDES BENZ JOPLIN, JANIS DJDK0009162

MERCURY BLUES JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0009163

MERCY DUFFY DJDK0009164

MERCY MENDES, SHAWN DJDK0009165



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MERCY YOUNG, BRETT DJDK0009166

MERCY MERCY ME (THE ECOLOGY) GAYE, MARVIN DJDK0009167

MERCY STREET GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0009168

MERRY CHRISTMAS SHEERAN, ED & ELTON JOHN DJDK0009169

MERRY CHRISTMAS (I DON'T WANT TO FIGHT TONIGHT)RAMONES DJDK0009170

MERRY CHRISTMAS (WHEREVER YOU ARE) STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0009171

MERRY CHRISTMAS DARLING CARPENTERS, THE DJDK0009172

MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM THE FAMILY MONTGOMERY GENTRY DJDK0009173

MERRY CHRISTMAS, HAPPY HOLIDAYS NSYNC DJDK0009174

MERRY CHRISTMAS, HAPPY HOLIDAYS NSYNC DJDK0009175

MERRY F###### CHRISTMAS SOUTH PARK DJDK0009176

MERRY X-MAS (WAR IS OVER) CYRUS, MILEY & MARK RONSON & JULIAN LENNONDJDK0009177

MESS AROUND CHARLES, RAY DJDK0009178

MESS IT UP ABRAMS, GRACIE DJDK0009179

MESS IT UP ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0009180

MESSAGE IN A BOTTLE POLICE, THE DJDK0009181

MESSAGE IN A BOTTLE (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009182

MESSAGE, THE GRANDMASTER FLASH & THE FURIOUS FIVEDJDK0009183

MESSED UP AS ME URBAN, KEITH DJDK0009184

MESSENGER, THE LINKIN PARK DJDK0009185

MESSIN' WITH THE KID WELLS, JUNIOR DJDK0009186

MESSY YOUNG, LOLA DJDK0009187

MET HIM LAST NIGHT LOVATO, DEMI FT. ARIANA GRANDE DJDK0009188

METAL GODS JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0009189

METHOD MAN WU-TANG CLAN DJDK0009190

METHOD OF MODERN LOVE HALL & OATES DJDK0009191

MEXICAN BLACKBIRD ZZ TOP DJDK0009192

MEXICAN RADIO WALL OF VOODOO DJDK0009193

MEXICO BUFFETT, JIMMY DJDK0009194

MEXICO TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0009195

M-E-X-I-C-O POST MALONE & BILLY STRINGS DJDK0009196

MEXICO LINDO Y QUERIDO EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0009197

MEXICOMA COVINGTON, BUCKY DJDK0009198

MI CORAZONCITO AVENTURA DJDK0009199

MI EX TENIA RAZON G, KAROL DJDK0009200

MI GENTE BLAVIN, J FT. WILLY WILLIAM DJDK0009201

MI PERSONA FAVORITA SANZ, ALEJANDRO & CAMILA CABELLO DJDK0009202

MI VIDA LOCA ( MY CRAZY LIFE) TILLIS, PAM DJDK0009203

MIA DOWN IN MIA STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0009204

MIAMI WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0009205

MIAMI 2 IBIZA SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA DJDK0009206

MIAMI 2017 (SEEN THE LIGHTS GO OUT ON BROADWAY)JOEL, BILLY DJDK0009207

MICHAEL, ROW THE BOAT ASHORE CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0009208

MICKEY BASIL, TONI DJDK0009209

MIDDING WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0009210

MIDDLE AGE CRAZY LEWIS, JERRY LEE DJDK0009211

MIDDLE CHILD COLE, J. DJDK0009212



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MIDDLE FINGER WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0009213

MIDDLE OF A BREAKUP PANIC! AT THE DISCO DJDK0009214

MIDDLE OF NOWHERE HOT HOT HEAT DJDK0009215

MIDDLE OF THE ROAD PRETENDERS, THE DJDK0009216

MIDDLE, THE JIMMY EAT WORLD DJDK0009217

MIDDLE, THE ZEDD & MAREN MORRIS W. GREY DJDK0009218

MIDLIFE CRISIS FAITH NO MORE DJDK0009219

MIDNIGHT SHEERAN, ED DJDK0009220

MIDNIGHT YAZ DJDK0009221

MIDNIGHT  FOLEY, RED  DJDK0009222

MIDNIGHT AT THE OASIS MULDUAR, MARIA DJDK0009223

MIDNIGHT CONFESSIONS GRASS ROOTS, THE DJDK0009224

MIDNIGHT COWBOY JADE DJDK0009225

MIDNIGHT IN CHELSEA BON JOVI DJDK0009226

MIDNIGHT IN HARLEM TEDESCHI TRUCK BAND DJDK0009227

MIDNIGHT IN MONTGOMERY JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0009228

MIDNIGHT MEMORIES ONE DIRECTION DJDK0009229

MIDNIGHT OIL WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0009230

MIDNIGHT RADIO SHOWTUNES - HEDWIG & THE ANGRY INCHDJDK0009231

MIDNIGHT RAIN SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009232

MIDNIGHT RIDE PECK, ORVILLE & KYLIE MINOGUE & DIPLO DJDK0009233

MIDNIGHT RIDER ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0009234

MIDNIGHT RIDER ALLMAN, GREGG DJDK0009235

MIDNIGHT SKY CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0009236

MIDNIGHT SPECIAL, THE CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0009237

MIDNIGHT SUN LARSSON, ZARA DJDK0009238

MIDNIGHT TRAIN TO GEORGIA KNIGHT, GLADYS & THE PIPS DJDK0009239

MIDNITE MANIAC KROKUS DJDK0009240

MIDWEST INDIGO TWENTY ONE PILOTS DJDK0009241

MIENTEME EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0009242

MIGHT AS WELL BE ME BROTHERS OSBORNE, THE DJDK0009243

MIGHT AS WELL GET STONED STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0009244

MIGHTY APRHODITE PEACH PIT DJDK0009245

MIGHTY MIGHTY EARTH, WIND, & FIRE DJDK0009246

MIGHTY QUINN (QUINN THE ESKIMO) MANFRED MANN DJDK0009247

MILES AND MUD TIRES SMITH, GRANGER DJDK0009248

MILES ON IT BROWN, KANE & MARSHMELLO DJDK0009249

MILEY CYRUS LET'S DANCE DJDK0009250

MILKSHAKE KELIS DJDK0009251

MILLION DOLLAR BABY MAX, AVA DJDK0009252

MILLION DOLLAR BABY RICHMAN, TOMMY DJDK0009253

MILLION DOLLAR BILL HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0009254

MILLION DOLLAR MAN DEL REY, LANA DJDK0009255

MILLION REASONS LADY GAGA DJDK0009256

MILLION YEARS AGO ADELE DJDK0009257

MILLIONAIRE STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0009258

MIND OVER MATTER YOUNG THE GIANT DJDK0009259



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MIND YOUR OWN BUSINESS WILLIAM, HANK JR. & TOM PETTY & REBA MCENTIREDJDK0009260

MIND YOUR OWN BUSINESS WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0009261

MINE BEYONCE DJDK0009262

MINE CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0009263

MINE KINDER, RYAN DJDK0009264

MINE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009265

MINE (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009266

MINE [EDITED] BAZZI DJDK0009267

MINE [EXPLICIT] BAZZI DJDK0009268

MINE FOREVER LORD HURON DJDK0009269

MINGLE GAME SONG (ROUND AND ROUND) SHOWTUNES - SQUID GAMES (2024 TV) DJDK0009270

MINNIE THE MOOCHER CALLOWAY, CAB AND THE BLUES BROTHERSDJDK0009271

MIRACLE FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0009272

MIRACLE HARRIS, CALVIN & ELLIE GOULDING DJDK0009273

MIRACLE PARAMORE DJDK0009274

MIRACLE OF LOVE, THE EURYTHMICS DJDK0009275

MIRACLES (RADIO VERSION) JEFFERSON STARSHIP DJDK0009276

MIRRORBALL SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009277

MIRRORS TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0009278

MISEDUCATION OF LAURYN HILL, THE HILL, LAURYN DJDK0009279

MISERY MAROON 5 DJDK0009280

MISERY AND GIN HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0009281

MISERY BUSINESS PARAMORE DJDK0009282

MISERY LOVES COMPANY WAGONER, PORTER DJDK0009283

MISGUIDED ANGEL COWBOY JUNKIES DJDK0009284

MISGUIDED GHOSTS PARAMORE DJDK0009285

MISLED DION, CELINE DJDK0009286

MISS AMERICANA & THE HEARTBREAK PRINCE SWIFT, TAYOR DJDK0009287

MISS ATOMIC BOMB KILLERS, THE DJDK0009288

MISS INDEPENDENT NE-YO DJDK0009289

MISS ME DRAKE & LIL WAYNE DJDK0009290

MISS ME BABY CAGLE, CHRIS DJDK0009291

MISS ME BLIND CULTURE CLUB DJDK0009292

MISS MOVIN' ON FIFTH HARMONY DJDK0009293

MISS POSSESSIVE MCRAE, TATE DJDK0009294

MISS WORLD HOLE DJDK0009295

MISS YOU AALIYAH DJDK0009296

MISS YOU BRUNI, CARLA DJDK0009297

MISS YOU ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0009298

MISS YOU RUCKER, DARIUS DJDK0009299

MISS YOU LIKE CRAZY COLE, NATALIE DJDK0009300

MISS YOU MUCH JACKSON, JANET DJDK0009301

MISSED CALLS MAC MILLER DJDK0009302

MISSED CONNECTION SECTION OF THE LINDEVILLE GAZEMCBRIDE, ASHLEY & BRANDY CLARK & AARON RAITIEREDJDK0009303

MISSED THE BOAT MODEST MOUSE DJDK0009304

MISSILIA AMORI GHOST (BAND) DJDK0009305

MISSIN' YOU BRANDY FT. TAMIA, GLADYS KNIGHT & CHAKA KHANDJDK0009306



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MISSIN' YOU LIKE THIS POST MALONE & LUKE COMBS DJDK0009307

MISSING YOU BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0009308

MISSING YOU TURNER, TINA DJDK0009309

MISSING YOU WAITE, JOHN DJDK0009310

MISSION BELLS NATHANSON, MATT DJDK0009311

MISSIONARY MAN EURYTHMICS DJDK0009312

MISSISSIPPI CRYIN' DURANTE, MARGARET DJDK0009313

MISSISSIPPI GIRL HILL, FAITH DJDK0009314

MISSISSIPPI QUEEN MOUNTAIN DJDK0009315

MISSTRESS FOR CHRISTMAS AC/DC DJDK0009316

MISTAKES LAKE STREET DRIVE DJDK0009317

MISTLETOE BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0009318

MISTY MATHIS, JOHNNY DJDK0009319

MISTY STEVENS, RAY DJDK0009320

MISTY BLUE SPEARS, BILLIE JO DJDK0009321

MISUNDERSTANDING GENESIS DJDK0009322

MISUNDERSTOOD BON JOVI DJDK0009323

MIXED DRINKS ABOUT FEELINGS CHURCH, ERIC FT. SUSAN TEDESCHI DJDK0009324

MMM BOP HANSON DJDK0009325

MMM YEAH MAHONE, AUSTIN FT. PITBULL DJDK0009326

MMMBOP 2,0 BUSTED & HANSON DJDK0009327

MMMMM MMMMM MMMMM MMMMM CRASH TEST DUMMIES, THE DJDK0009328

MO BAMBA [EDITED] WES, SHECK DJDK0009329

MO BAMBA [EXPLICIT] WES, SHECK DJDK0009330

MOANIN' THE BLUES WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0009331

MOB RULES, THE BLACK SABBATH DJDK0009332

MOCKING BIRD THOMAS, ROB DJDK0009333

MOCKINGBIRD EMINEM DJDK0009334

MOCKINGBIRD KEITH, TOBY & KRYSTAL DJDK0009335

MOCKINGBIRD & THE CROW, THE HARDY DJDK0009336

MODERN DAY BONNIE AND CLYDE TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0009337

MODERN DAY COWBOY TESLA DJDK0009338

MODERN LOVE BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0009339

MOJABI GHOST BAD BUNNY & TAINY DJDK0009340

MOJO BOOGIE WINTER, JOHNNY DJDK0009341

MOLLY LIL DICKY & BRENDON URIE DJDK0009342

MOLLY (16 CANDLES DOWN THE DRAIN) SPONGE DJDK0009343

MOLLY CYRUS STITCHES DJDK0009344

MOLLY MALONE (COCKLES AND MUSSELS) TRADITIONAL-IRISH DJDK0009345

MOLLY'S LIPS NIRVANA DJDK0009346

MOMENT 4 LIFE MINAJ, NICKI & DRAKE DJDK0009347

MOMENT OF TRUTH RED CLAY STRAYS, THE DJDK0009348

MOMENTS EMERSON DRIVE DJDK0009349

MOMENTS ONE DIRECTION DJDK0009350

MOMMA SONG BOONE, BENSON DJDK0009351

MOMMY FOR A DAY WELLS, KITTY DJDK0009352

MON AMOUR SLIMANE DJDK0009353



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MONA LISA LIL WAYNE & KENDRICK LAMAR DJDK0009354

MONA LISA SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - SPIDERMAN: ACROSS THE SPIDER-VERSEDJDK0009355

MONA LISA LOST HER SMILE COE, DAVID ALLAN DJDK0009356

MONA LISAS & MAD HATTERS JOHN, ELTON DJDK0009357

MONACO BAD NUNNY DJDK0009358

MONARCHY OF ROSES RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0009359

MONDAY, MONDAY MAMAS & THE PAPAS, THE DJDK0009360

MONEY PINK FLOYD DJDK0009361

MONEY (THAT'S WHAT I WANT) STRONG, BARRETT DJDK0009362

MONEY [EXPLICIT] CARDI B DJDK0009363

MONEY CHANGES EVERYTHING LAUPER, CYNDI DJDK0009364

MONEY FOR NOTHING DIRE STRAITS DJDK0009365

MONEY LONGER LIL UZI VERT DJDK0009366

MONEY ON ME WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0009367

MONEY TREES LAMAR, KENDRICK & JAY ROCK DJDK0009368

MONEY, MONEY, MONEY ABBA DJDK0009369

MONEYTALKS AC/DC DJDK0009370

MONKBERRY MOON DELIGHT MCCARTNEY, PAUL DJDK0009371

MONKEY MICHAEL, GEORGE DJDK0009372

MONKEY MICHAEL, GEORGE DJDK0009373

MONKEY BUSINESS SKID ROW DJDK0009374

MONKEY GONE TO HEAVEN PIXIES DJDK0009375

MONKEY MAN ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0009376

MONKEY MAN TOOTS & THE MAYTALS DJDK0009377

MONKEY WRENCH FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0009378

MONORAIL SONG, THE SHOWTUNES - THE SIMPSONS DJDK0009379

MONSTER AUTOMATIC, THE DJDK0009380

MONSTER LADY GAGA DJDK0009381

MONSTER MYERS, MEG DJDK0009382

MONSTER PARAMORE DJDK0009383

MONSTER WEST, KANYE DJDK0009384

MONSTER MASH, THE PICKETT, BOBBY "BORIS" DJDK0009385

MONSTER, THE EMINEM FT. RIHANNA DJDK0009386

MONSTERS ALL TIME LOW & DEMI LOVATO & BLACKBEARDJDK0009387

MONSTERS SHINEDOWN DJDK0009388

MONSTRANCE CLOCK GHOST (BAND) DJDK0009389

MONTEGO BAY BLOOM, BOBBY DJDK0009390

MONTERO (CALL ME BY YOUR NAME) LIL NAS X  DJDK0009391

MONY MONY TOMMY JAMES & THE SHONDELLS DJDK0009392

MONY MONY (LIVE) IDOL, BILLY DJDK0009393

MOOD 24KGOLDN & IANN DIOR DJDK0009394

MOODY BLUE PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0009395

MOON OVER BOURBON STREET (LIVE) STING DJDK0009396

MOON OVER MEXICO COMBS, LUKE DJDK0009397

MOON RIVER BUBLE, MICHAEL & HENRY MANCINI & ROYAL PHILHARMONIC ORCEHSTRADJDK0009398

MOON RIVER WILLIAMS, ANDY DJDK0009399

MOONAGE DAYDREAM BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0009400



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MOONDANCE MORRISON, VAN DJDK0009401

MOONLIGHT UCHIS, KALI DJDK0009402

MOONLIGHT FEELS RIGHT STARBUCK DJDK0009403

MOONLIGHT SERENADE SIMON, CARLY DJDK0009404

MOONLIT FLOOR LISA DJDK0009405

MOONSHADOW STEVENS, CAT DJDK0009406

MOOO! DOJA CAT DJDK0009407

MORE SISTERS OF MERCY DJDK0009408

MORE USHER DJDK0009409

MORE WILLIAMS, ANDY DJDK0009410

MORE COUNTRY THAN YOU MILLER, ALEX & EMILY ANN ROBERTS DJDK0009411

MORE LIFE TRAVIS, RANDY FT. DON HENLEY DJDK0009412

MORE LIKE HER LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0009413

MORE LOVE CARNES, KIM DJDK0009414

MORE OF YOU PUGH, EARNEST DJDK0009415

MORE SURPRISED THAN ME WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0009416

MORE THAN A BAND DISNEY - LEMONADE MOUTH DJDK0009417

MORE THAN A FEELING BOSTON DJDK0009418

MORE THAN A MEMORY BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0009419

MORE THAN A MEMORY McKAY, FRANKLIN DJDK0009420

MORE THAN A WOMAN AALIYAH DJDK0009421

MORE THAN A WOMAN BEE GEES, THE DJDK0009422

MORE THAN FRIENDS 24KGOLDN DJDK0009423

MORE THAN MY HOMETOWN WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0009424

MORE THAN THIS ONE DIRECTION DJDK0009425

MORE THAN WORDS EXTREME DJDK0009426

MORE THAN WORDS CAN SAY ALIAS DJDK0009427

MORE TO LOSE CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0009428

MORE, MORE, MORE! SNDREA TRUE CONNECTION DJDK0009429

MORE, MORE, MORE! (ENCORE) SHOWTUNES - MOULIN ROUGE! DJDK0009430

MORNING AFTER, THE CARTER, NATHAN DJDK0009431

MORNING GIRL NEON PHILHARMONIC, THE DJDK0009432

MORNING GLORY OASIS DJDK0009433

MORNING HAS BROKEN STEVENS, CAT DJDK0009434

MORNING SONG JEWEL DJDK0009435

MORNING TRAIN (NINE TO FIVE) EASTON, SHEENA DJDK0009436

MOSCAS EN LA CASA SHAKIRA DJDK0009437

MOSCOW MULE BAD BUNNY DJDK0009438

MOST BEAUTIFUL GIRL, THE RICH, CHARLIE DJDK0009439

MOST GIRLS PINK DJDK0009440

MOST PRECARIOUS BLUES TRAVELER DJDK0009441

MOTH TO A FLAME SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA & THE WEEKND DJDK0009442

MOTHER DANZIG DJDK0009443

MOTHER PINK FLOYD DJDK0009444

MOTHER PINK FLOYD DJDK0009445

MOTHER TRAINOR, MEGHAN DJDK0009446

MOTHER IN LAW ERNIE K-DOE DJDK0009447



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MOTHER KNOWS BEST DISNEY - TANGLED DJDK0009448

MOTHER LIKE MINE BAND PERRY, THE DJDK0009449

MOTHER LOVER LONELY ISLAND, THE & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKEDJDK0009450

MOTHER, THE CARLILE, BRANDI DJDK0009451

MOTHER'S LITTLE HELPER ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0009452

MOTION SICKNESS BRIDGERS, PHOEBE DJDK0009453

MOTIVE GRANDE, ARIANA & DOJA CAT DJDK0009454

MOTORBIKE BRIDGES, LEON DJDK0009455

MOTORBREATH METALLICA DJDK0009456

MOTORCYCLE DRIVE BY BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0009457

MOTORCYCLE SONG, THE GUTHRIE, ARLO DJDK0009458

MOTORSPORTS MIGOS W/ NICKI MINAJ & CARDI B DJDK0009459

MOTOWNPHILLY BOYZ II MEN DJDK0009460

MOTTO, THE TIESTO & AVA MAX DJDK0009461

MOUNTAIN RYDER, SAM DJDK0009462

MOUNTAIN DEW GRANDPA JONES DJDK0009463

MOUNTAIN MUSIC ALABAMA DJDK0009464

MOUNTAIN OF LOVE PRIDE, CHARLIE DJDK0009465

MOUNTAIN SONG JANE'S ADDICTION DJDK0009466

MOUNTAINS LONESTAR DJDK0009467

MOUNTAINS O' THINGS CHAPMAN, TRACY DJDK0009468

MOURNING POST MALONE DJDK0009469

MOVE ALONG ALL-AMERICAN REJECTS, THE DJDK0009470

MOVE B$*CH LUDACRIS FT. MYSTIKAL & I20 DJDK0009471

MOVE IT ON OVER THOROGOOD, GEORGE DJDK0009472

MOVE IT ON OVER WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0009473

MOVE THAT DOPE FUTURE FT. PHARRELL, PUSHA T & CASINODJDK0009474

MOVE YOUR FEET JUNIOR SENIOR DJDK0009475

MOVEMENT HOZIER DJDK0009476

MOVES LIKE JAGGER MAROON 5 FT. CHRISTINA AGUILERA DJDK0009477

MOVIE IN MY MIND SHOWTUNES - MISS SAIGON DJDK0009478

MOVIN' ON UP SHOWTUNES - THE JEFFERSON'S (TV THEME)DJDK0009479

MOVIN' OUT (ANTHONY'S SONG) JOEL, BILLY DJDK0009480

MOVIN' RIGHT ALONG SHOWTUNES - THE MUPPETS DJDK0009481

MOVING MOUNTAINS USHER DJDK0009482

MOVING ON UP M PEOPLE DJDK0009483

MR BLUE SKY ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA DJDK0009484

MR ELECTRIC BLUE BOONE, BENSON DJDK0009485

MR FREEZE RAY SHOWTUNES - DR. HORRIBLE'S SING ALONG BLOGDJDK0009486

MR GOODBYE SHOWTUNES - EPIC: THE MUSICAL DJDK0009487

MR HANKEY, THE CHRISTMAS POO SHOWTUNES - SOUTH PARK (TV) DJDK0009488

MR MAGIC WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0009489

MR MISTOFFELEES SHOWTUNES - CATS (MUSICAL) DJDK0009490

MR PREDICTABLE ANNA, AVERY DJDK0009491

MR RIGHT STEPHENS, MAE & MEGHAN TRAINOR DJDK0009492

MR SATURDAY NIGHT PARDI, JON DJDK0009493

MR TAMBOURINE MAN DYLAN, BOB DJDK0009494



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MR. BARTENDER GASKIN, BRADLEY DJDK0009495

MR. BIG STUFF KNIGHT, JEAN DJDK0009496

MR. BOJANGLES DAVIS, SAMMY JR. DJDK0009497

MR. BOJANGLES DIAMOND, NEIL DJDK0009498

MR. BOJANGLES NITTY GRITTY DIRT BAND DJDK0009499

MR. BRIGHTSIDE KILLERS, THE DJDK0009500

MR. BRIGHTSIDE (1940S RAT PACK STYLE) POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & BLAKE LEWIS DJDK0009501

MR. BROWNSTONE GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0009502

MR. CELLOPHANE SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO (MUSICAL) DJDK0009503

MR. CROWLEY OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0009504

MR. CUSTER VERNE, LARRY DJDK0009505

MR. ECLECTIC LAUFEY DJDK0009506

MR. HIGHWAY'S THINKING ABOUT THE END A DAY TO REMEMBER DJDK0009507

MR. JONES COUNTING CROWS DJDK0009508

MR. LONELY VINTON, BOBBY DJDK0009509

MR. MOM LONESTAR DJDK0009510

MR. PERFECTLY FINE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009511

MR. RAGER KID CUDI DJDK0009512

MR. SANDMAN CHORDETTES, THE DJDK0009513

MR. TAMBOURINE MAN BYRDS, THE DJDK0009514

MR. TANNER CHAPIN, HARRY DJDK0009515

MR. TELEPHONE MAN NEW EDITION DJDK0009516

MR. WRITER STEREOPHONICS DJDK0009517

MR. WRONG BLIGE, MARY J. & DRAKE DJDK0009518

MRS. BROWN YOU'VE GOT A LOVELY DAUGHTERHERMAN'S HERMITS DJDK0009519

MRS. POTTER'S LULLABY COUNTING CROWS DJDK0009520

MRS. ROBINSON SIMON & GARFUNKEL DJDK0009521

MRS. STEVEN RUDY MCGUINN, MARK DJDK0009522

MS. JACKSON OUTKAST DJDK0009523

MS. JACKSON OUTKAST DJDK0009524

MS. NEW BOOTY SPARXX, BUBBA FT. YING YANG TWINS & MR. COLLIPARKDJDK0009525

MUCH TOO YOUNG (TO FEEL THIS DAMN OLD) BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0009526

MUCHO CORAZON MIGUEL, LUIS DJDK0009527

MUDDY FEET CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0009528

MUDSHOVEL STAIND DJDK0009529

MUERTE EN HAWAII CALLE 13 DJDK0009530

MUFFIN MAN CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0009531

MULE SKINNER BLUES PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0009532

MULE TRAIN FORD, "TENNESSE" ERNIE DJDK0009533

MUMMY DUST GHOST (BAND) DJDK0009534

MURDER IN THE CITY AVETT BROTHERS, THE DJDK0009535

MURDER ON MUSIC ROW STRAIT, GEORGE & ALAN JACKSON DJDK0009536

MURDER ON THE DANCEFLOOR BEXTOR, SOPHIE ELLIS DJDK0009537

MURDER ON THE DANCEFLOOR (PNAU REMIX) ELLIS-BEXTOR, SOPHIE DJDK0009538

MURDER SHE WROTE CHAKA DEMUS & PLIERS DJDK0009539

MURDERS IN THE RUE MORGUE IRON MAIDEN DJDK0009540

MURMAIDER SHOWTUNES - METALOCALYPSE DJDK0009541



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MUSIC FOR A SUSHI RESTAURANT STYLES, HARRY DJDK0009542

MUSIC FOR LOVE MARIO DJDK0009543

MUSIC OF MY HEART NSYNC & GLORIA ESTEFAN DJDK0009544

MUSIC OF THE NIGHT SHOWTUNES - PHANTOM OF THE OPERA DJDK0009545

MUSIC SOUNDS BETTER WITH YOU STARDUST DJDK0009546

MUSIC TO MY EYES (LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPER)SHOWTUNES - A STAR IS BORN DJDK0009547

MUSIC! MUSIC! MUSIC! BREWER, TERESA DJDK0009548

MUSIQ SPIGHT, ALEXIS DJDK0009549

MUSKRAT LOVE AMERICA DJDK0009550

MUSKRAT LOVE CAPTAIN & TENNILLE DJDK0009551

MUST BE DONIN' SOMETHING RIGHT CURRINGTON, BILLY DJDK0009552

MUST BE SANTA DYLAN, BOB DJDK0009553

MUSTA GOT LOST GEILS, J. BAND DJDK0009554

MUSTANG SALLY PICKETT, WILSON DJDK0009555

MUTT (CB REMIX) THOMAS, LEON III DJDK0009556

MY ADIDAS RUN D.M.C. DJDK0009557

MY ALL CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0009558

MY ARMS ARE JUST F@CKIN' STUCK LIKE THIS OBSCUREST VINYL DJDK0009559

MY ARMS STAY OPEN ALL NIGHT TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0009560

MY BABY LOVES LOVIN' WHITE PLAINS DJDK0009561

MY BABY LOVES ME MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0009562

MY BABY THINKS HE'S A TRAIN CASH, ROSANNE DJDK0009563

MY BABY YOU ANTHONY, MARC DJDK0009564

MY BAND D12 DJDK0009565

MY BAR BLOCK, PRISCILLA DJDK0009566

MY BEST FRIEND MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0009567

MY BEST FRIEND'S GIRL CARS, THE DJDK0009568

MY BLOOD TWENT ONE PILOTS DJDK0009569

MY BODY SWEAT, KEITH & LSG DJDK0009570

MY BODY YOUNG THE GIANT DJDK0009571

MY BOLOGNA YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0009572

MY BOO KEYS, ALICIA &USHER DJDK0009573

MY BOO USHER & ALICIA KEYS DJDK0009574

MY BOY ONLY BREAKSE HIS FAVORITE TOYS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009575

MY BOYFRIENDS BACK ANGELS, THE DJDK0009576

MY BUCKET'S GOT A HOLE IN IT WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0009577

MY CELLMATE THINKS I'M SEXY JUDD, CLETUS T. DJDK0009578

MY CHERIE AMOUR WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0009579

MY CHICK BAD LUDACRIS DJDK0009580

MY COUNTRY TIS OF THEE TRADITIONAL DJDK0009581

MY D$CK AVALON, MICKEY & DIRT NASTY & ANDRE LEGACYDJDK0009582

MY DAD'S GONE CRAZY EMINEM & HALLIE JANE DJDK0009583

MY DEAREST DARLING JAMES, ETTA DJDK0009584

MY DING-A-LING BERRY, CHUCK DJDK0009585

MY DONEGAL SHORE O'DONNELL, DANIEL DJDK0009586

MY ELUSIVE DREAMS RICH, CHARLIE DJDK0009587

MY EX'S BEST FRIEND MACHINE GUN KELLY & BLACKBEAR DJDK0009588



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MY EYES SHELTON, BLAKE FT. GWEN SEBASTIAN DJDK0009589

MY EYES ADORED YOU VALLI, FRANKIE DJDK0009590

MY FATHER'S EYES CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0009591

MY FAVORITE GAME CARDIGANS DJDK0009592

MY FAVORITE MISTAKE CROW, SHERYL DJDK0009593

MY FAVORITE PARTY MILLER, MAC & ARIANA GRANDE DJDK0009594

MY FAVORITE THINGS POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & HANNAH GILL DJDK0009595

MY FAVORITE THINGS SHOWTUNES - SOUND OF MUSIC, THE DJDK0009596

MY FIRST KISS 3OH!3 FT. KESHA DJDK0009597

MY FRIEND OF MISERY METALLICA DJDK0009598

MY FRIENDS RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0009599

MY FRIENDS SHOWTUNES - SWEENY TODD (2007 FILM) DJDK0009600

MY FRIENDS OVER YOU NEW FOUND GLORY DJDK0009601

MY FRONT PORCH LOOKING IN LONESTAR DJDK0009602

MY FUNNY VALENTINE SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0009603

MY FUNNY VALENTINE TRADITIONAL DJDK0009604

MY FUTURE EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0009605

MY GENERATION LIMP BIZKIT DJDK0009606

MY GENERATION WHO, THE DJDK0009607

MY GIRL TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0009608

MY GIRLFRIEND'S GIRLFRIEND TYPE O NEGATIVE DJDK0009609

MY GIVE A DAMN'S BUSTED MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0009610

MY GUY WELLS, MARY DJDK0009611

MY HAPPY ENDING LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0009612

MY HEAD'S IN MISSISSIPPI ZZ TOP DJDK0009613

MY HEART PARAMORE DJDK0009614

MY HEART BELONGS TO ME STREISAND, BARBRA DJDK0009615

MY HEART WILL GO ON DION, CELINE DJDK0009616

MY HEART WILL GO ON (DANCE MIX) DION, CELINE DJDK0009617

MY HERO FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0009618

MY HEROS HAVE ALWAYS BEEN COWBOYS NELSON, WILLIE DJDK0009619

MY HITTA YG FT. JEEZY & RICHIE HOMIE QUAN DJDK0009620

MY HOME'S IN ALABAMA ALABAMA DJDK0009621

MY HOMETOWN SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0009622

MY HOUSE FLO-RIDA DJDK0009623

MY HUMPS BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0009624

MY IMMORTAL EVANESCENCE DJDK0009625

MY KIND OF GIRL BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0009626

MY KIND OF GIRL RAYE, COLLIN DJDK0009627

MY KIND OF LOVER SQUIRE, BILLY DJDK0009628

MY KIND OF TOWN, CHICAGO SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0009629

MY KINDA LOVER SQUIER, BILLY DJDK0009630

MY KINDA PARTY ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0009631

MY KINDA SATURDAY NIGHT COMBS, LUKE DJDK0009632

MY LIFE BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0009633

MY LIFE JOEL, BILLY DJDK0009634

MY LIFE WOULD SUCK WITHOUT YOU CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0009635



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MY LITTLE LOVE ADELE DJDK0009636

MY LOVE DION, CELINE DJDK0009637

MY LOVE RICHIE, LIONEL DJDK0009638

MY LOVE WESTLIFE DJDK0009639

MY LOVE GOES ON AND ON CAGLE, CHRIS DJDK0009640

MY LOVE IS LIKE…WHOA MYA DJDK0009641

MY LOVE IS YOUR LOVE HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0009642

MY LOVE MINE ALL MINE MITSKI DJDK0009643

MY LOVIN' (YOU'RE NEVER GONNA GET IT) EN VOGUE DJDK0009644

MY MAN ON WILLPOWER CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0009645

MY MARIA BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0009646

MY MARIA STEVENSON, B.W. DJDK0009647

MY MELANCHOLY BLUES QUEEN DJDK0009648

MY MICHELLE GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0009649

MY MUSIC AT WORK TRAGICALLY HIP, THE DJDK0009650

MY MY, HEY HEY (OUT OF THE BLUE) YOUNG, NEIL DJDK0009651

MY NAME IS EMINEM DJDK0009652

MY NAME IS NOT SUSAN HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0009653

MY NECK, MY BACK RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0009654

MY NECK, MY BACK (EXPLICIT) KHIA DJDK0009655

MY NEXT BROKEN HEART BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0009656

MY NEXT THIRTY YEARS MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0009657

MY OH MY AVA MAX DJDK0009658

MY OH MY MINOGUE, KYLIE & BEBE REXA & LOVE LO DJDK0009659

MY OLD MAN BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0009660

MY OLD MAN WAS RIGHT COMBS, LUKE DJDK0009661

MY OLD SCHOOL STEELY DAN DJDK0009662

MY ONE TRUE FRIEND MIDLER, BETTE DJDK0009663

MY ONLY ANGEL AEROSMITH & YUNGBLOOD DJDK0009664

MY OWN PRISON CREED DJDK0009665

MY OWN WORST ENEMY LIT DJDK0009666

MY PEOPLE JOHNSTON, JAMES DJDK0009667

MY PLACE NELLY & JAHEIM DJDK0009668

MY PLACE PEARCE, CARLY DJDK0009669

MY PLAGUE SLIPKNOT DJDK0009670

MY PREROGATIVE BROWN, BOBBY DJDK0009671

MY PROPELLER ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0009672

MY SACRIFICE CREED DJDK0009673

MY SAME (ALBUM VERSION) ADELE DJDK0009674

MY SAME (SHORT VERSION) ADELE DJDK0009675

MY SHARONA KNACK, THE DJDK0009676

MY SHIT'S F*CKED UP ZEVON, WARREN DJDK0009677

MY SHOT SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0009678

MY SIDE OF THE STREET STEELE, TOMMY DJDK0009679

MY SILVER LINING FIRST AID KIT DJDK0009680

MY SPECIAL ANGEL HELMS, BOBBY DJDK0009681

MY STICK BAD LIP READING DJDK0009682



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

MY STRANGE ADDICTION EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0009683

MY STRONGEST WEAKNESS JUDD, WYNONNA DJDK0009684

MY SUB, PT. 2: THE JACKIN' BIG K.R.I.T. DJDK0009685

MY SWEET LORD HARRISON, GEORGE DJDK0009686

MY TEARS RICOCHET SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009687

MY TOWN MONTGOMERY GENTRY DJDK0009688

MY TRUCK BRELAND DJDK0009689

MY TYPE SAWEETIE DJDK0009690

MY WAVE SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0009691

MY WAY LIMP BIZKIT DJDK0009692

MY WAY PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0009693

MY WAY SEX PISTOLS DJDK0009694

MY WAY SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0009695

MY WAY WALKER, BUTCH DJDK0009696

MY WEAKNESS ALLEN, KRIS DJDK0009697

MY WILD IRISH ROSE TRADITIONAL DJDK0009698

MY WILD IRISH ROSE TRADITIONAL-IRISH DJDK0009699

MY WISH RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0009700

MY WOMAN, MY WOMAN, MY WIFE ROBBINS, MARTY DJDK0009701

MY, MY, MY GILL, JOHNNY DJDK0009702

MY, OH MY WRECKERS, THE DJDK0009703

MYSTERY TURNSTILE DJDK0009704

MYSTICAL MAGICAL BOONE, BENSON DJDK0009705

N.I.B. BLACK SABBATH DJDK0009706

N.W.O. MINISTRY DJDK0009707

N95 LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0009708

NA NA SONGZ, TREY DJDK0009709

NA NA HEY HEY KISS HIM GOODBYE STEAM DJDK0009710

NA NA NA (NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA) MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0009711

NAIL ME JELLY ROLL DJDK0009712

NAKED ARTHUR, JAMES DJDK0009713

NAKED IN MANHATTAN CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0009714

NAME GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0009715

NAME OF THE GAME, THE ABBA DJDK0009716

NANCY FROM NOW ON FATHER JOHN MISTY DJDK0009717

NARCISSISTIC CANNIBAL KORN & SKRILLEX & KILL THE NOISE DJDK0009718

NASTY JACKSON, JANET DJDK0009719

NASTY TINASHE DJDK0009720

NASTY DOGS AND FUNKY KINGS ZZ TOP DJDK0009721

NASTY GIRL VANITY 6 DJDK0009722

NATALIE'S RAP LONLEY ISLAND & NATALIE PORTMAN & CHRIS PARNELLDJDK0009723

NATIONAL ANTHEM DEL REY, LANA DJDK0009724

NATIONAL WORKING WOMAN'S HOLIDAY KERSHAW, SAMMY DJDK0009725

NATURAL IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0009726

NATURAL DISASTER TRAGICALLY HIP, THE DJDK0009727

NATURAL HIGH HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0009728

NATURALLY GOMEZ, SELENA & THE SCENE DJDK0009729



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

NATURE BOY SHOWTUNES - MOULIN ROUGE (FILM 2001) DJDK0009730

NATURE TRAIL TO HELL YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0009731

NAUGHTY GIRL BEYONCE DJDK0009732

NAUGHTY NAUGHTY PARR, JOHN DJDK0009733

NAVIGATING TWENTY ONE PILOTS DJDK0009734

NAVY BLUE RENAY, DIANE DJDK0009735

NAZI PUNKS F#@K OFF DEAD KENNEDYS DJDK0009736

NEAR YOU ALWAYS JEWEL DJDK0009737

NEDDLES & PINS PETTY, TOM & STEVIE NICKS DJDK0009738

NEED A BOAT WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0009739

NEED TO KNOW DOJA CAT DJDK0009740

NEED U BAD SULLIVAN, JAZMINE DJDK0009741

NEED YOU MORE TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0009742

NEED YOU NOW LADY ANTEBELLUM DJDK0009743

NEED YOU TONIGHT INXS DJDK0009744

NEED YOU TONIGHT RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0009745

NEEDLE & THE SPOON, THE LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0009746

NEEDLES SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0009747

NEEDLES AND PINS SEARCHERS, THE DJDK0009748

NEGATIVE, THE SHOWTUNES - WAITRESS (MUSICAL) DJDK0009749

NEIGHBORS KNOW MY NAME SONGZ, TREY DJDK0009750

NEITHER ONE OF US (WANTS TO BE THE FIRST TO SAY GOODBYEKNIGHT, GLADYS & THE PIPS DJDK0009751

NEON DOES LEATHERWOOD, BRYCE DJDK0009752

NEON EYES WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0009753

NEON KNIGHTS BLACK SABBATH DJDK0009754

NEON KNIGHTS BLACK SABBATH DJDK0009755

NEON LIGHT SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0009756

NEON LIGHTS LOVATO, DEMI DJDK0009757

NEON MOON BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0009758

NEON MOON BROOKS & DUNN FT. KACEY MUSGRAVES DJDK0009759

NEON MOON BROOKS & DUNN W/ MORGAN WALLEN DJDK0009760

NEON MOON LAWLOR, CLODAGH DJDK0009761

NEON STAR (COUNTRY BOY LULLABY) WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0009762

NEON YOU LOUIS, DON DJDK0009763

NERO FORTE SLIPKNOT DJDK0009764

NERVOUS BREAKDOWN BLACK FLAG DJDK0009765

NESSUN DORMA FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0009766

NEUTRON DANCE POINTER SISTERS DJDK0009767

NEUTRON STAR COLLISION (LOVE IS FOREVER)MUSE DJDK0009768

NEVA END FUTURE DJDK0009769

NEVA PLAY MEGAN THEE STALLION & RM DJDK0009770

NEVER HEART DJDK0009771

NEVER HEART (BAND) DJDK0009772

NEVER JAHEIM DJDK0009773

NEVER AGAIN CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0009774

NEVER AGAIN NICKELBACK DJDK0009775

NEVER BE ALONE HILL, BECKY & SONNY FODERA DJDK0009776



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

NEVER BE FAR WARREN, ALEX DJDK0009777

NEVER BE SORRY OLD DOMINION DJDK0009778

NEVER BEEN TO SPAIN THREE DOG NIGHT DJDK0009779

NEVER CAN SAY GOODBYE GAYNOR, GLORIA DJDK0009780

NEVER COMIN' HOME ZIMMERMAN, BAILEY DJDK0009781

NEVER ENDING SONG OF LOVE DELANEY & BONNIE DJDK0009782

NEVER ENDING STORY LIMAHL DJDK0009783

NEVER ENDING STORY (GATEN MATARAZZO & GABRIELLA PIZZOLO)SHOWTUNES - TV - STRANGER THINGS DJDK0009784

NEVER ENOUGH FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0009785

NEVER ENOUGH SHOWTUNES - GREATEST SHOWMAN, THE DJDK0009786

NEVER ENOUGH (REPRISE) SHOWTUNES - THE GREATEST SHOWMAN DJDK0009787

NEVER EVER ALL SAINTS DJDK0009788

NEVER EVER CIARA DJDK0009789

NEVER GETTING LAID CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0009790

NEVER GONNA BE ALONE NICKELBACK DJDK0009791

NEVER GONNA GIVE YOU UP ASTLEY, RICK DJDK0009792

NEVER GONNA HAPPEN ALLEN, LILY DJDK0009793

NEVER GONNA LEAVE THIS BED MAROON 5 DJDK0009794

NEVER GONNA NOT DANCE AGAIN PINK DJDK0009795

NEVER GROW UP SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009796

NEVER IS A PROMISE APPLE, FIONA DJDK0009797

NEVER KNEW I NEEDED DISNEY - THE PRICESS AND THE FROG DJDK0009798

NEVER KNEW I NEEDED NE-YO DJDK0009799

NEVER KNEW LOVE LIKE THIS BEFORE MILLS, STEPHANIE DJDK0009800

NEVER LEAVE ZIMMERMAN, BAILEY DJDK0009801

NEVER LEFT ME SHOWTUNES - TWISTERS (2024 MOVIE) - MEGAN MORONEYDJDK0009802

NEVER LET ME GO FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0009803

NEVER LET YOU DOWN NF DJDK0009804

NEVER LET YOU GO BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0009805

NEVER LET YOU GO THIRD EYE BLIND DJDK0009806

NEVER LOSE ME FLO MILLI DJDK0009807

NEVER LOVE YOU ENOUGH WRIGHT, CHELY DJDK0009808

NEVER MIND ME BIG & RICH DJDK0009809

NEVER SAY NEVER BIEBER, JUSTIN FT. JADEN SMITH DJDK0009810

NEVER SAY NEVER FRAY, THE DJDK0009811

NEVER SEEN THE RAIN TONES AND I DJDK0009812

NEVER SHUT UP AGAIN SHOWTUNES - HEATHERS (MUSICAL) DJDK0009813

NEVER TEAR US APART INXS DJDK0009814

NEVER TEAR US APART (FIFTY SHADES FREED)BRIGGS, BISHOP DJDK0009815

NEVER THERE CAKE DJDK0009816

NEVER TIL NOW COOKE, ASHLEY DJDK0009817

NEVER TOO LATE JOHN, ELTON & BRANDI CARLILE DJDK0009818

NEVER TOO LATE THREE DAYS GRACE DJDK0009819

NEVER TOO MUCH VANDROSS, LUTHER DJDK0009820

NEVER WANT TO BE THAT GIRL PEARCE, CARLY & ASHLEY McBRYDE DJDK0009821

NEVER WILL McBRYDE, ASHLEY DJDK0009822

NEVERENDING STORY (2024 RE ISSUE) LIMAHAL DJDK0009823



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

NEVERITA BAD BUNN DJDK0009824

NEW NO DOUBT DJDK0009825

NEW AGE GIRL DEAD EYE DICK DJDK0009826

NEW AMERICANA HALSEY DJDK0009827

NEW ATTITUDE LaBELLE, PATTI DJDK0009828

NEW BEGINNING GATELY, STEVEN DJDK0009829

NEW BROOM BOOGIE DEXTER, AL & HIS TROOPERS DJDK0009830

NEW CONSTELLATION TOAD THE WET SPROCKET DJDK0009831

NEW DAY FOR YOU BASIA DJDK0009832

NEW DIVIDE (TRANSFORMERS) LINKIN PARK DJDK0009833

NEW FRIENDS WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0009834

NEW GIRL NOW HONEYMOON SUITE DJDK0009835

NEW JOLIE BLONDE (NEW PRETTY BLONDE) FOLEY, RED DJDK0009836

NEW KID IN TOWN EAGLES, THE DJDK0009837

NEW LIFE DEPECHE MODE DJDK0009838

NEW MAGIC WAND TYLER, THE CREATOR DJDK0009839

NEW MONEY SHOWTUNES - THE GREAT GATSBY (MUSICAL)DJDK0009840

NEW ORLEANS IS SINKING TRAGICALLY HIP, THE DJDK0009841

NEW ORLEANS LADIES BENOIT, TAB & JIMMY HALL & LeROUX DJDK0009842

NEW ORLEANS LADIES LEROUX DJDK0009843

NEW PERSPECTIVE PANIC! AT THE DISCO DJDK0009844

NEW PERSPECTIVE PANIC! AT THE DISCO DJDK0009845

NEW ROMANTICS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009846

NEW ROMANTICS (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009847

NEW RULES LIPA, DUA DJDK0009848

NEW SENSATION INXS DJDK0009849

NEW SHAPES CHARLIE XCX& CHRISTINE AND THE QUEENS & CAROLINE POLACHEKDJDK0009850

NEW SHOES NUTINI, PAOLO DJDK0009851

NEW SOUL NAIM, YAEL DJDK0009852

NEW SPANISH TWO STEP WILLS, BOB & HIS TEXAS PLAYBOYS DJDK0009853

NEW STRINGS LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0009854

NEW TO COUNTRY ZIMMERMAN, BAILEY DJDK0009855

NEW WAY (TO LIGHT UP AN OLD FLAME) DIFFIE, JOE DJDK0009856

NEW YEAR'S DAY U2 DJDK0009857

NEW YORK STATE OF MIND JOEL, BILLY DJDK0009858

NEW YORK, I LOVE YOU BUT YOU'RE BRINGING MELCD SOUNDSYSTEM DJDK0009859

NEW YORK, NEW YORK SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0009860

NEWS, THE PARAMORE DJDK0009861

NEXT BIG THING GILL, VINCE DJDK0009862

NEXT CONTESTANT NICKLEBACK DJDK0009863

NEXT GIRL PEARCE, CARLY DJDK0009864

NEXT RIGHT THING, THE (KRISTEN BELL) DISNEY - FROZEN 2 DJDK0009865

NEXT TIME I FALL (IN LOVE), THE CETERA, PETER & AMY GRANT DJDK0009866

NEXT TO ME IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0009867

NEXT TO YOU BROWN, CHRIS FT. JUSTIN BIEBER DJDK0009868

NI**AS IN PARIS [EXPLICIT] JAY-Z & KANYE WEST DJDK0009869

NIAGRA FALLS WEEKND, THE DJDK0009870



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

NICE FOR WHAT DRAKE DJDK0009871

NICE TO KNOW YOU INCUBUS DJDK0009872

NICE TO MEET YOU SMITH, MYLES DJDK0009873

NICE TO MEET YOU SMITH, MYLES & LAINEY WILSON DJDK0009874

NICK OF TIME RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0009875

NICK OF TIME RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0009876

NICO AND THE NINERS TWENTY ONE PILOTS DJDK0009877

NICOTINE LANGLEY, ELLA DJDK0009878

NIGHT AND DAY SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0009879

NIGHT BEFORE, THE BEATLES, THE DJDK0009880

NIGHT CHANGES ONE DIRECTION DJDK0009881

NIGHT COMES DOWN JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0009882

NIGHT GAMES PRIDE, CHARLIE DJDK0009883

NIGHT IS STILL YOUNG, THE MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0009884

NIGHT IS YOUNG, THE PARK, KYLE DJDK0009885

NIGHT IS YOUNG, THE STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0009886

NIGHT LIFE PRICE, RAY DJDK0009887

NIGHT MOVES SEGER, BOB DJDK0009888

NIGHT ON THE TOWN TUMBLING PADDIES, THE DJDK0009889

NIGHT OWLS, THE LITTLE RIVER BAND DJDK0009890

NIGHT SHIFT PARDI, JON DJDK0009891

NIGHT STANTA WENT CRAZY, THE YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0009892

NIGHT THE LIGHTS WENT OUT IN GEORGIA, THEMCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0009893

NIGHT THEY DROVE OLD DIXIE DOWN, THE BAEZ, JOAN DJDK0009894

NIGHT TIME IS THE RIGHT TIME CHARLES, RAY DJDK0009895

NIGHT TIME MUSIC GATLIN, LARRY DJDK0009896

NIGHTCRAWLING CYRUS, MILEY & BILLY IDOL DJDK0009897

NIGHTFALLS URBAN, KEITH DJDK0009898

NIGHTINGALE JONES, NORAH DJDK0009899

NIGHTMARE AVENGE SEVENFOLD DJDK0009900

NIGHTMARE HALSEY DJDK0009901

NIGHTMARE ON MY STREET DJ JAZZY JEFF & THE FRESH PRINCE DJDK0009902

NIGHTS IN WHITE SATIN MOODY BLUES, THE DJDK0009903

NIGHTS LIKE THESE BOONE, BENSON DJDK0009904

NIGHTS LIKE THIS KEHLANI & TY DOLLA SIGN DJDK0009905

NIGHTSWIM OWL EYES DJDK0009906

NIGHTTRAIN GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0009907

NIKITA JOHN, ELTON DJDK0009908

NINA CRIED POWER HOZIER DJDK0009909

NINE BALL BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0009910

NINE IN THE AFTERNOON PANIC! AT THE DISCO DJDK0009911

NINE POUND HAMMER COUNTRY GENTLEMEN, THE DJDK0009912

NINERO LOPEZ, JENNIFER & DJ KHALED & CARDI B DJDK0009913

NISSAN ALTIMA DOECHII DJDK0009914

NO AIR SPARKS, JORDIN FT. CHRIS BROWN DJDK0009915

NO ALIBIS CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0009916

NO ANGELS TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0009917



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

NO BETTER THAN THIS JB AND THE MOONSHINE BAND DJDK0009918

NO BODY, NO CRIME SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0009919

NO BOUNDRIES ALLEN, KRIS DJDK0009920

NO BROKE BOYS TINASHE DJDK0009921

NO BROKE BOYS (REMIX) DISCO LINES & TINASHE DJDK0009922

NO BS BROWN, CHRIS DJDK0009923

NO CALLER ID MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0009924

NO CHARGE MONTGOMERY, MELBA DJDK0009925

NO CHILDREN MOUNTAIN GOATS, THE DJDK0009926

NO CONTROL ONE DIRECTION DJDK0009927

NO DESTRUCTION FOXYGEN DJDK0009928

NO DIGGITY BLACKSTREET DJDK0009929

NO DIGGITY CHET FAKER DJDK0009930

NO EASY WAY OUT TEPPER, ROBERT DJDK0009931

NO EXCUSES ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0009932

NO EXCUSES TRAINOR, MEGHAN DJDK0009933

NO EXPECTATIONS ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0009934

NO FLOCKIN KODAK BLACK DJDK0009935

NO GOOD DEED SHOWTUNES - WICKED DJDK0009936

NO GUIDANCE BROWN, CHRIS & DRAKE DJDK0009937

NO HANDS WAKA FLACKA FLAME & ROSCOE DASH, WALEDJDK0009938

NO HARD FEELINGS AVETT BROTHERS, THE DJDK0009939

NO HORSE TO RIDE GRIMES, LUKE DJDK0009940

NO LEAF CLOVER (LIVE VERSION) METALLICA DJDK0009941

NO LETTING GO WONDER, WAYNE DJDK0009942

NO LIGHT, NO LIGHT FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0009943

NO LIMIT G-EAZY & A$AP ROCKY & CARDI B DJDK0009944

NO LOVE EMINEM & LIL WAYNE DJDK0009945

NO MAN'S LAND LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0009946

NO MATTER WHAT BADFINGER DJDK0009947

NO ME ACUERDO THALIA FT. NATTI NATASHA DJDK0009948

NO ME QUEDA MAS SELENA DJDK0009949

NO MORE ?'S EAZE-E & ICE CUBE DJDK0009950

NO MORE DRAMA BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0009951

NO MORE DRAMA BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0009952

NO MORE HEROES STRANGLERS, THE DJDK0009953

NO MORE I LOVE YOU'S LENNOX, ANNIE DJDK0009954

NO MORE MR. NICE GUY MEGADETH DJDK0009955

NO MORE NO MORE AEROSMITH DJDK0009956

NO MORE SAD SONGS LITTLE MIX FT. MACHINE GUN KELLY DJDK0009957

NO MORE TEARS OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0009958

NO NAY NEVER IRISH ROVERS, THE DJDK0009959

NO ONE KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0009960

NO ONE ELSE LIKE ME RED CLAY STRAYS, THE DJDK0009961

NO ONE ELSE ON EARTH JUDD, WYNONNA DJDK0009962

NO ONE IS ALONE SHOWTUNES - INTO THE WOODS DJDK0009963

NO ONE IS TO BLAME JONES, HOWARD DJDK0009964



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

NO ONE KNOWS QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0009965

NO ONE KNOWS SANCHEZ, STEPHEN & LAUFEY DJDK0009966

NO ONE LIKE YOU SCORPIONS, THE DJDK0009967

NO ONE MOURNS THE WICKED SHOWTUNES - WICKED (MOVIE) DJDK0009968

NO ONE MOURS THE WICKED SHOWTUNES - WICKED DJDK0009969

NO ONE NEEDS TO KNOW TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0009970

NO ONE TO RUN WITH ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0009971

NO OTHER LOVE LEGEND, JOHN FT. ESTELLE DJDK0009972

NO PLACE LIKE US DISNEY - CHEETAH GIRLS - ONE WORLD DJDK0009973

NO PLACE THAT FAR EVANS, SARA DJDK0009974

NO RAIN BLIND MELON DJDK0009975

NO REASON SHOWTUNES - BEETLEJUICE - MUSICAL DJDK0009976

NO REPLY AT ALL GENESIS DJDK0009977

NO ROLE MODELZ COLE, J. DJDK0009978

NO ROOTS MERTON, ALICE DJDK0009979

NO SCRUBS TLC DJDK0009980

NO SCRUBS (WITH RAP) TLC DJDK0009981

NO SHAME BATES, JEFF DJDK0009982

NO SHOES, NO SHIRT, NO PROBLEMS CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0009983

NO SOUVENIRS ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0009984

NO SUCH THING MAYER, JOHN DJDK0009985

NO SUGAR TONIGHT GUESS WHO, THE DJDK0009986

NO SUGAR TONIGHT / NEW MOTHER NATURE GUESS WHO, THE DJDK0009987

NO SURPRISE DAUGHTRY DJDK0009988

NO SURPRISES RADIOHEAD DJDK0009989

NO SURRENDER TAPROOT DJDK0009990

NO TIME GUESS WHO, THE DJDK0009991

NO TIME TO DIE (JAMES BOND THEME) EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0009992

NO VOLVERE EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0009993

NO WAY (Renee Lamb) SHOWTUNES - SIX DJDK0009994

NO WAY BACK FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0009995

NO WOMAN, NO CRY MARLEY, BOB & THE WAILERS DJDK0009996

NO WORDS SHOWTUNES - DIASY JONES & THE SIX DJDK0009997

NO, NO, NO DESTINY'S CHILD DJDK0009998

NO. 5 HOLLYWOOD UNDEAD DJDK0009999

NOAH MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0010000

NOBODY FREEMAN, JACK DJDK0010001

NOBODY SWEAT, KEITH & ATHENS CAGE DJDK0010002

NOBODY SYLVIA DJDK0010003

NOBODY DOES IT BETTER SIMON, CARLY DJDK0010004

NOBODY FALLS LIKE A FOOL CONLEY, EARL THOMAS DJDK0010005

NOBODY GETS ME SZA DJDK0010006

NOBODY HOME PINK FLOYD DJDK0010007

NOBODY IN HIS RIGHT MIND WOULD'VE LEFT HERSTRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0010008

NOBODY KNOWS DISNEY - PETE'S DRAGON (THE LUMINEERS)DJDK0010009

NOBODY KNOWS RICH, TONY PROJECT DJDK0010010

NOBODY KNOWS YOU WHEN YOU'RE DOWN AND OUTDEREK & THE DOMINOS DJDK0010011



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

NOBODY LIKES SAD SONGS MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0010012

NOBODY LIKES YOUR GIRLFRIEND SMITH, NATE & HARDY DJDK0010013

NOBODY LOVE KELLY, TORI DJDK0010014

NOBODY WINS LEE, BRENDA DJDK0010015

NOBODY'S CHILD TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0010016

NOBODY'S DIARY YAZOO DJDK0010017

NOBODY'S FOOL CINDERELLA DJDK0010018

NOBODY'S FOOL LOGGINS, KENNY DJDK0010019

NOBODY'S GIRL RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0010020

NOBODY'S HOME LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0010021

NOBODY'S PERFECT DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA 2 DJDK0010022

NOBODY'S SOLDIER HOZIER DJDK0010023

NOBODY'S SON CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0010024

NOBODY'S SUPPOSED TO BE HERE COX, DEBORAH DJDK0010025

NOCHE DE SEXO WISIN & YANDEL W/ AVENTURA DJDK0010026

NOKIA DRAKE DJDK0010027

NONE OF YOUR BUSINESS SALT-N-PEPA DJDK0010028

NONSENSE CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0010029

NON-STOP SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0010030

NOOKIE LIMP BIZKIT DJDK0010031

NOOSE, THE A PERFECT CIRCLE DJDK0010032

NORMA JEAN RILEY DIAMOND RIO DJDK0010033

NORMAL GIRL SZA DJDK0010034

NORMAN F#@KING ROCKWELL DEL REY, LANA DJDK0010035

NORTH AMERICAN SCUM LCD SOUNDSYSTEM DJDK0010036

NORTH TO ALASKA HORTON, JOHNNY DJDK0010037

NORTHERN ATTITUDE KAHAN, NOAH DJDK0010038

NORTHERN ATTITUDE KAHAN, NOAH & HOZIER DJDK0010039

NORTHERN GIRL CLARK, TERRI DJDK0010040

NORTHERN LIGHTS TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0010041

NORTHERN REDEMPTION ABRAMS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0010042

NOSE ON THE GRINDSTONE CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0010043

NOSEDIVE POST MALONE & LAINEY WILSON DJDK0010044

NOSOTROS MIGUEL, LUIS DJDK0010045

NOT A BAD THING TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0010046

NOT ABOUT LOVE APPLE, FIONA DJDK0010047

NOT AFRAID EMINEM DJDK0010048

NOT ALONE ANY MORE TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0010049

NOT ANYMORE LETOYA DJDK0010050

NOT AT THIS PARTY DASHA DJDK0010051

NOT BROKEN GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0010052

NOT DEAD YET LORD HURON DJDK0010053

NOT ENOUGH INDIANS MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0010054

NOT FADE AWAY ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0010055

NOT FAIR ALLEN, LILY DJDK0010056

NOT FALLING MUDVAYNE DJDK0010057

NOT GOING DOWN MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0010058



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

NOT GONNA CRY BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0010059

NOT GONNA TAKE YOU BACK BLAZER, JUSTINE DJDK0010060

NOT GOOD AT NOT WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0010061

NOT LIKE THE MOVIES PERRY, KATY DJDK0010062

NOT LIKE US LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0010063

NOT MEANT TO BE THEORY OF A DEADMAN DJDK0010064

NOT MY DADDY PRICE, KELLY DJDK0010065

NOT MY FAULT RENEE RAPP & MEGAN THEE STALLION DJDK0010066

NOT MYSELF TONIGHT AGUILERA, CHRISTINA DJDK0010067

NOT NOW BLINK 182 DJDK0010068

NOT OVER YOU DEGRAW, GAVIN DJDK0010069

NOT READY TO MAKE NICE DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0010070

NOT STRONG ENOUGH BOYGENIUS DJDK0010071

NOT THE 1975 KNOX DJDK0010072

NOT THE DOCTOR MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0010073

NOT THE ONLY ONE RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0010074

NOT THE ONLY ONE RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0010075

NOT WHILE I'M AROUND SHOWTUNES - SWEENY TODD (2007 FILM) DJDK0010076

NOT YOUR MAN TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0010077

NOTE TO SELF HOUSER, RANDY DJDK0010078

NOTHIN' AT ALL HEART (BAND) DJDK0010079

NOTHIN' BETTER TO DO RIMES, LEANN DJDK0010080

NOTHIN' BOUT LOVE MAKES SENSE RIMES, LEANN DJDK0010081

NOTHIN' BUT A GOOD TIME POISON DJDK0010082

NOTHIN' BUT A LOVE THANG WORLEY, DARRYL DJDK0010083

NOTHIN' CRAZY MORONEY, MEGAN & MACKENZIE CARPENTERDJDK0010084

NOTHIN' ON YOU B.O.B FT. BRUNO MARS DJDK0010085

NOTHIN' ON YOU JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0010086

NOTHIN' TO LOSE GRACIN, JOSH DJDK0010087

NOTHING BETTER POSTAL SERVICE, THE DJDK0010088

NOTHING BREAKS LIKE A HEART RONSON, MARK FT. MILEY CYRUS DJDK0010089

NOTHING BROKEN BUT MY HEART DION, CELINE DJDK0010090

NOTHING' BUT A GOOD TIME REEL BIG FISH DJDK0010091

NOTHING CAN CHANGE THIS LOVE COOKE, SAM DJDK0010092

NOTHING COMPARES THIRD DAY DJDK0010093

NOTHING COMPARES 2 U O'CONNOR, SINEAD DJDK0010094

NOTHING ELSE MATTERS METALLICA DJDK0010095

NOTHING EVEN MATTERS HILL, LAURYN DJDK0010096

NOTHING LEFT TO LOSE DISNEY - TANGLED DJDK0010097

NOTHING LEFT TO LOSE KEARNEY, MAT DJDK0010098

NOTHING LIKE US BIEBER, JUSTIN  DJDK0010099

NOTHING MATTERS LAST DINNER PARTY, THE DJDK0010100

NOTHING NEW (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR & PHOEBE BRIDGERS DJDK0010101

NOTHING SURE LOOKED GOOD ON YOU WATSON, GENE DJDK0010102

NOTHING TAKES THE PLACE OF YOU BENOIT, TAB DJDK0010103

NOTHING'S GONNA STOP US NOW STARSHIP DJDK0010104

NOTION KINGS OF LEON DJDK0010105



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

NOTORIOUS DURAN DURAN DJDK0010106

NOVACANE OCEAN, FRANK DJDK0010107

NOVEMBER RAIN GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0010108

NOVOCAINE FOR THE SOUL EELS DJDK0010109

NOW ANDREWS, JESSICA DJDK0010110

NOW CARPENTERS, THE DJDK0010111

NOW PARAMORE DJDK0010112

NOW AND FOREVER (A LAEGUE OF THEIR OWN)KING, CAROLE DJDK0010113

NOW AND THEN BEATLES, THE DJDK0010114

NOW I'M HERE QUEEN DJDK0010115

NOW I'M THAT B@TCH FRANC, LIVVI DJDK0010116

NOW OR NEVER CAMRYN DJDK0010117

NOW OR NEVER HALSEY DJDK0010118

NOW OR NEVER PITBULL & BON JOVI DJDK0010119

NOW THAT WE DON'T TALK SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0010120

NOW THAT WE FOUND LOVE THIRD WORLD DJDK0010121

NOW THAT YOU GOT IT STEFANI, GWEN FT. DAMIAN MARLEY DJDK0010122

NOW THAT'S WHAT I CALL POLKA! YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0010123

NOWADAYS / HOT HONEY RAG SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO (FILM) DJDK0010124

NOWHERE FAST (STREETS OF FIRE - FILM) FIRE INC. DJDK0010125

NOWHERE IN THE NEIGHBORHOOD EVERETT, JACE DJDK0010126

NOWHERE ROAD EARLE, STEVE DJDK0010127

NUDE RADIOHEAD DJDK0010128

NUESTRA CANCION CRESPO, ELVIS DJDK0010129

NUEVAYoL BAD BUNNY DJDK0010130

NUMB LINKIN PARK DJDK0010131

NUMB MARSHMELLO & KHALID DJDK0010132

NUMB PORTISHEAD DJDK0010133

NUMB LITTLE BUG BEIHOLD, EM DJDK0010134

NUMBER 3 AND NUMBER 7 WALLEN, MORGAN & ERIC CHURCH DJDK0010135

NUMBER OF THE BEAST, THE IRON MAIDEN DJDK0010136

NUMBER ONE GIRL ROSE DJDK0010137

NUMBERS CARROLL, JASON MICHAEL DJDK0010138

NUNCA ES SUFICIENTE LOS ANGELES AZULES & NATALIA LAFAIRCADEDJDK0010139

NUTBUSH CITY LIMITS TURNER, IKE & TINA DJDK0010140

NUTHIN' BUT A "G" THING DR. DRE & SNOOP DOGG DJDK0010141

NUTSHELL ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0010142

O HOLY NIGHT TRADITIONAL DJDK0010143

O' HOLY NIGHT CORNELIUS, HELEN DJDK0010144

O.P.P. NAUGHTY BY NATURE DJDK0010145

OBEY BRING ME THE HORIZON & YUNGBLUD DJDK0010146

OB-LA-DI OB-LA-DA CRUZ, CELIA DJDK0010147

OB-LI-DE,OB-LA-DA BEATLES, THE DJDK0010148

OBSESION AVENTURA FT. JUDY SANTOS DJDK0010149

OBSESSED CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0010150

OBSESSED RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0010151

OBSESSION (NO ES AMOR) FRANKIE J DJDK0010152



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

OCEAN AVENUE YELLOWCARD DJDK0010153

OCEAN BLUE BECKHAM, CHAYCE DJDK0010154

OCEAN EYES EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0010155

OCEAN FRONT PROPERTY STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0010156

OCEAN MIST WEEN DJDK0010157

OCTOPUS'S GARDEN BEATLES, THE DJDK0010158

OCTOPUS'S GARDEN (LOVE REMIX) BEATLES, THE DJDK0010159

ODE TO BILLIE JOE GENTRY, BOBBIE DJDK0010160

ODE TO DENNIS (JACK BLACK) SHOWTUNES - A MINECRAFT MOVIE DJDK0010161

ODE TO MY CAR SANDLER, ADAM DJDK0010162

OF WOLF AND MAN METALLICA DJDK0010163

OFF MY FACE MANESKIN DJDK0010164

OFF TO THE RACES DEL REY, LANA DJDK0010165

OFFERING, THE SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0010166

OFTEN WEEKND, THE DJDK0010167

OH ATLANTA LITTLE FEAT DJDK0010168

OH CAROLINA SHAGGY DJDK0010169

OH CAROLINE 1975, THE DJDK0010170

OH DADDY FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0010171

OH DARLING SUPERTRAMP DJDK0010172

OH GIRL CHI-LITES, THE DJDK0010173

OH LONESOME ME KENTUCKY HEADHUNTERS DJDK0010174

OH MARIE! MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0010175

OH MY GOD ADELE DJDK0010176

OH MY MY STARR, RINGO DJDK0010177

OH SHELIA READY FOR THE WORLD DJDK0010178

OH SHERRIE PERRY, STEVE DJDK0010179

OH WHAT A BEAUTIFUL MORNING SHOWTUNES - OKLAHOMA! DJDK0010180

OH WHAT A NIGHT DELLS, THE DJDK0010181

OH WHERE, OH WHERE HAS MY LITTLE DOG GONECHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0010182

OH! DARLING BEATLES, THE DJDK0010183

OH! MY PA-PA FISHER, EDDIE DJDK0010184

OH! YOU PRETTY THINGS BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0010185

OH) PRETTY WOMAN VAN HALEN DJDK0010186

OH, BABE, WHAT WOULD YOU SAY? HURRICANE SMITH DJDK0010187

OH, BETTER FAR TO LIVE AND DIE SHOWTUNES - PIRATES OF PENZANCE (1983 FILM)DJDK0010188

OH, LONESOME ME GIBSON, DON DJDK0010189

OH, PRETTY WOMAN ORBISON, ROY DJDK0010190

OH, TONIGHT ABBOT, JOSH BAND FT. KACEY MUSGRAVESDJDK0010191

OH, YOU CRAZY MOON SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0010192

OHH BABY BABY RONSTADT, LINDA DJDK0010193

OHIO CROSBY, STILLS, NASH & YOUNG DJDK0010194

OHIO (COME BACK TO TEXAS) BOWLING FOR SOUP DJDK0010195

OJITOS LINDOS BAD BUNNY & BOMBA ESTEREO DJDK0010196

OJOS ASI SHAKIRA DJDK0010197

OJOS TRISTES GOMEZ, SELENA & BENNY BLANCO & THE MARIASDJDK0010198

OKIE FROM MUSKOGEE HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0010199



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

OKLAHOMA GILLMAN, BILLY DJDK0010200

OKLAHOMA PEARCE, CARLY DJDK0010201

OKLAHOMA CITY BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0010202

OKLAHOMA SMOKESHOW BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0010203

OKLAHOMA SWING MCENTIRE, REBA & VINCE GILL DJDK0010204

OKLAHOMA! SHOWTUNES - OKLAHOMA! DJDK0010205

OL' RED SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0010206

OLD 45'S CHROMEO DJDK0010207

OLD ALABAMA PAISLEY, BRAD FT. ALABAMA DJDK0010208

OLD AND WISE ALAN PARSONS PROJECT, THE DJDK0010209

OLD COUNTRY BARN JOHNSTON, JAMES DJDK0010210

OLD COUNTRY CHURCH (HALLELUJAH VERSION)CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0010211

OLD COUNTRY CHURCH (JUBILEE VERSION) CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0010212

OLD DOGS, CHILDREN AND WATERMELON WINEHALL, TOM T. DJDK0010213

OLD FASHIONED FEELING MIDLAND DJDK0010214

OLD FIVE AND DIMERS (LIKE ME) JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0010215

OLD FLAME ALABAMA DJDK0010216

OLD FLAMES CAN'T HOLD A CANDLE TO YOU PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0010217

OLD FLAMES HAVE NEW NAMES CHESNUTT, MARK DJDK0010218

OLD FRIENDS SIMON & GARFUNKEL DJDK0010219

OLD MAN DOWN THE ROAD, THE FOGERTY, JOHN DJDK0010220

OLD MAN FROM THE MOUNTAINS HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0010221

OLD MEMORIES (ORIGINALS) KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0010222

OLD NUMBER SEVEN DEVIL MAKES THREE, THE DJDK0010223

OLD PHONE SHEERAN, ED DJDK0010224

OLD RUGGED CROSS LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0010225

OLD RUGGED CROSS, THE JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0010226

OLD SCHOOL WICKS, CHUCK DJDK0010227

OLD TIME RELIGION LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0010228

OLD TIME ROCK 'N ROLL SEGER, BOB DJDK0010229

OLD TOWN ROAD LIL NAS X DJDK0010230

OLD TOWN ROAD (REMIX) LIL' NAS FT. BILLY RAY CYRUS DJDK0010231

OLD TRICKS RHETT, THOMAS FT. BLAKE SHELTON DJDK0010232

OLDER WOMEN MCDOWELL, RONNIE DJDK0010233

OLIVER'S ARMY COSTELLO, ELVIS DJDK0010234

OLIVIA ONE DIRECTION DJDK0010235

OLIVIDAME Y PEGA LA VUELTA PIMPINELA DJDK0010236

OMAHA COUNTING CROWS DJDK0010237

ON A BICYCLE BUILT FOR TWO COLE, NAT KING DJDK0010238

ON A NIGHT LIKE THIS TRICK PONY DJDK0010239

ON A PLAIN NIRVANA DJDK0010240

ON AGAIN TONIGHT WILLMON, TRENT DJDK0010241

ON AND ON BADU, ERYKAH DJDK0010242

ON AND ON BISHOP, STEPHEN DJDK0010243

ON BENDED KNEE BOYZ II MEN DJDK0010244

ON BROADWAY DRIFTERS, THE DJDK0010245

ON MELANCHOLY HILL GORILLAZ DJDK0010246



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ON MY KNEES VELASQUEZ, JACI DJDK0010247

ON MY LOVE LARSSON, ZARA & DAVID GUETTA DJDK0010248

ON MY OWN SHOWTUNES - LES MISERABLES DJDK0010249

ON MY WAY HERE AIKEN, CLAY DJDK0010250

ON MY WAY TO YOU JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0010251

ON SECOND THOUGHT RABBITT, EDDIE DJDK0010252

ON THE BOAT AGAIN OWEN, JAKE DJDK0010253

ON THE DARK SIDE CAFFERTY, JOHN & THE BEAVER BROWN BANDDJDK0010254

ON THE FLOOR LOPEZ, JENNIFER FT. PITBULL DJDK0010255

ON THE OTHER HAND TRAVIS, RANDY DJDK0010256

ON THE OTHER LINE COMBS, LUKE DJDK0010257

ON THE RADIO SPEKTOR, REGINA DJDK0010258

ON THE RED RIVER TURNPIKE TROUBADOURS DJDK0010259

ON THE ROAD AGAIN CANNED HEAT DJDK0010260

ON THE ROAD AGAIN NELSON, WILLIE DJDK0010261

ON THE STREET WHERE YOU LIVE MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0010262

ON THE STREET WHERE YOU LIVE SHOWTUNES - MY FAIR LADY DJDK0010263

ON THE WINGS OF LOVE OSBOURNE, JEFFREY DJDK0010264

ON TOP OF OLD SMOKEY CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0010265

ON TOP OF SPAGHETTI CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0010266

ON TOP OF THE WORLD IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0010267

ONCE A DAY SMITH, CONNIE DJDK0010268

ONCE BITTEN, TWICE SHY GREAT WHITE DJDK0010269

ONCE IN A BLUE MOON CONLEY, EARL THOMAS DJDK0010270

ONCE IN A LIFETIME TALKING HEADS DJDK0010271

ONCE IN A LIFETIME TALKING HEADS DJDK0010272

ONCE IN A LIFETIME URBAN, KEITH DJDK0010273

ONCE MORE WITH FEELING LEWIS, JERRY LEE DJDK0010274

ONCE UPON A DECEMBER SHOWTUNES - ANASTASIA DJDK0010275

ONCE UPON A DREAM (FROM MALEFICENT) DEL REY, LANA DJDK0010276

ONE CREED DJDK0010277

ONE METALLICA DJDK0010278

ONE THREE DOG NIGHT DJDK0010279

ONE  U2 DJDK0010280

ONE & ONLY ADELE DJDK0010281

ONE AND ONLY NELLY DJDK0010282

ONE BAD HABIT MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0010283

ONE BEER HARDY DJDK0010284

ONE BELIEVER DIAMOND RIO DJDK0010285

ONE BOURBON, ONE SCOTCH, ONE BEER THOROGOOD, GEORGE DJDK0010286

ONE BUD WISER WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0010287

ONE BY ONE FOLEY, RED & KITTY WELLS DJDK0010288

ONE CALL AWAY PUTH, CHARLIE DJDK0010289

ONE DANCE DRAKE FT. WIZKID & KYLA DJDK0010290

ONE DAY MCRAE, TATE DJDK0010291

ONE DAY AT A TIME GOSPEL - SOUTHERN DJDK0010292

ONE DAY CLOSER BATES, JEFF DJDK0010293



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ONE DAY CLOSER TO YOU JOHNSON, CAROLYN DAWN DJDK0010294

ONE DAY I'LL FLY AWAY CRAWFORD, RANDY DJDK0010295

ONE DAY I'LL FLY AWAY SHOWTUNES - MOULIN ROUGE (FILM 2001) DJDK0010296

ONE EYED BASTARD GREEN DAY DJDK0010297

ONE FINE DAY CHIFFONS, THE DJDK0010298

ONE FINE DAY KING, CAROLE DJDK0010299

ONE FLIGHT DOWN JONES, NORAH DJDK0010300

ONE FOR ME PUTH, CHARLIE & KEHLANI DJDK0010301

ONE HAS MY NAME, THE OTHER MY HEART WAKELY, JIMMY DJDK0010302

ONE HEADLIGHT WALLFLOWERS, THE DJDK0010303

ONE I LOVE, THE R.E.M. DJDK0010304

ONE I LOVED BACK THEN (THE CORVETTE SONG), THEJONES, GEORGE DJDK0010305

ONE IN A MILLION AMERICA DJDK0010306

ONE IN A MILLION DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA 2 DJDK0010307

ONE IN A MILLION GRAHAM, LARRY DJDK0010308

ONE IN A MILLION GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0010309

ONE IN A MILLION LEE, JOHNNY DJDK0010310

ONE IN A MILLION NE-YO DJDK0010311

ONE IRISH ROVER MORRISON, VAN DJDK0010312

ONE JUMP AHEAD SHOWTUNES - DISNEY - ALADIN (1992 FILM)DJDK0010313

ONE KISS HARRIS, CALVIN FT. DUA LIPA DJDK0010314

ONE LAST BREATH CREED DJDK0010315

ONE LAST CRY McKNIGHT, BRIAN DJDK0010316

ONE LAST TIME GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0010317

ONE LAST TIME SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0010318

ONE LESS BELL TO ANSWER FIFTH DIMENSION, THE DJDK0010319

ONE LESS LONELY GIRL BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0010320

ONE LONELY NIGHT REO SPEEDWAGON DJDK0010321

ONE LOVE BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0010322

ONE LOVE (PEOPLE GET READY) MARLEY, BOB DJDK0010323

ONE LOVE AT A TIME TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0010324

ONE MAN BAND OLD DOMINION DJDK0010325

ONE MARGARITA (MARGARITA SONG) THAT CHICK ANGEL & CASA DI & STEVE TERRELLDJDK0010326

ONE MINUTE MAN EILLIOT, MISSY & LUDACRIS & TRINA DJDK0010327

ONE MOMENT IN TIME HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0010328

ONE MORE CHANCE / STAY WITH ME NOTORIOUS B.I.G & MARY J. BLIGE & FAITH EVANSDJDK0010329

ONE MORE CUP OF COFFEE (VALLEY BELOW) DYLAN, BOB DJDK0010330

ONE MORE DAY BRICE, LEE DJDK0010331

ONE MORE DAY DIAMOND RIO DJDK0010332

ONE MORE DRINKING SONG NIEMANN, JERROD DJDK0010333

ONE MORE LAST CHANCE GILL, VINCE DJDK0010334

ONE MORE LIGHT LINKIN PARK DJDK0010335

ONE MORE MINUTE YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0010336

ONE MORE NIGHT COLLINS, PHIL DJDK0010337

ONE MORE NIGHT MAROON 5 DJDK0010338

ONE MORE TIME DAFT PUNK DJDK0010339

ONE MORE TIME LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0010340



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ONE MORE TRY MICHAEL, GEORGE DJDK0010341

ONE NIGHT IN BANGKOK HEAD, MURRAY DJDK0010342

ONE NUMBER AWAY COMBS, LUKE DJDK0010343

ONE OF A KIND (LOVE AFFAIR) SPINNERS, THE DJDK0010344

ONE OF THE BOYS WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0010345

ONE OF THEM GIRLS BRICE, LEE DJDK0010346

ONE OF THESE DAYS HARRIS, EMMYLOU DJDK0010347

ONE OF THESE NIGHTS EAGLES, THE DJDK0010348

ONE OF THOSE DAYS HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0010349

ONE OF US MAX, AVA DJDK0010350

ONE OF US OSBORNE, JOAN DJDK0010351

ONE OF YOUR GIRLS SIVAN, TROYE DJDK0010352

ONE ON ONE HALL & OATES DJDK0010353

ONE PART BE MY LOVER RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0010354

ONE PIECE AT A TIME CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0010355

ONE PROMISE TOO LATE MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0010356

ONE RIGHT NOW POST MALONE & THE WEEKND DJDK0010357

ONE SHORT DAY SHOWTUNES - WICKED DJDK0010358

ONE SHORT DAY SHOWTUNES - WICKED (FILM) DJDK0010359

ONE SONG GLORY SHOWTUNES - RENT DJDK0010360

ONE STEP AT A TIME SPARKS, JORDIN DJDK0010361

ONE STEP CLOSER LINKIN PARK DJDK0010362

ONE STEP CLOSER LINKIN PARK DJDK0010363

ONE SWEET DAY CAREY, MARIAH & BOYZ II MEN DJDK0010364

ONE THAT GOT AWAY, THE PERRY, KATY DJDK0010365

ONE THAT YOU LOVE, THE AIR SUPPLY DJDK0010366

ONE THING FINGER ELEVEN DJDK0010367

ONE THING ONE DIRECTION DJDK0010368

ONE THING YOUNG, LOLA DJDK0010369

ONE THING (ACOUSTIC) ONE DIRECTION DJDK0010370

ONE THING AT A TIME WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0010371

ONE THING LEADS TO ANOTHER FIXX, THE DJDK0010372

ONE THING, THE INXS DJDK0010373

ONE TIN SOLDIER (THE LEGEND OF BILLY JACK)COVEN DJDK0010374

ONE TOKE OVER THE LINE BREWER & SHIPLEY DJDK0010375

ONE VISION QUEEN DJDK0010376

ONE VOICE GILLMAN, BILLY DJDK0010377

ONE WAY OR ANOTHER BLONDIE DJDK0010378

ONE WAY OR ANOTHER SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - HOCUS POCUS DJDK0010379

ONE WAY OR ANOTHER (TEENAGE KICKS) ONE DIRECTION DJDK0010380

ONE WAY OUT ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0010381

ONE WAY TICKET (BECAUSE I CAN) RIMES, LEANN DJDK0010382

ONE WEEK BARENAKED LADIES DJDK0010383

ONE WING SPARKS, JORDIN DJDK0010384

ONE WING IN THE FIRE TOMLINSON, TRENT DJDK0010385

ONE WOMAN ARMY EARL, KATE DJDK0010386

ONE WORLD DISNEY - CHEETAH GIRLS - ONE WORLD DJDK0010387



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ONE, THE BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0010388

ONE, THE BLIGE, MARY J. FT. DRAKE DJDK0010389

ONE, THE FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0010390

ONEIDA CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0010391

ONEY CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0010392

ONLINE PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0010393

ONLY JELLY ROLL DJDK0010394

ONLY MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0010395

ONLY A FOOL WOULD SAY THAT STEELY DAN DJDK0010396

ONLY A MOUNTAIN CASTRO, JASON DJDK0010397

ONLY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN MARTYRDOM AND SUICIDE IS PRESS COVERAGEPANIC! AT THE DISCO DJDK0010398

ONLY EXCEPTION, THE PARAMORE DJDK0010399

ONLY FOOLING MYSELF VOEGELE, KATE DJDK0010400

ONLY GIRL (IN THE WORLD) RIHANNA DJDK0010401

ONLY GIRL IN A MATERIAL WORLD SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - MOULIN ROUGE! DJDK0010402

ONLY GOD COULD LOVE YOU MORE NIEMANN, JERROD DJDK0010403

ONLY GOD KNOWS WHY KID ROCK DJDK0010404

ONLY HAPPY WHEN IT RAINS GARBAGE DJDK0010405

ONLY HEARTBREAKER, THE MITSKI DJDK0010406

ONLY HUMAN JONAS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0010407

ONLY IF YOU CAN DELIVER VASSER, KEVIN FT. DeWAYNE WOODS DJDK0010408

ONLY IN AMERICA BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0010409

ONLY IN MY DREAMS GIBSON, DEBBIE DJDK0010410

ONLY IN YOUR HEART AMERICA DJDK0010411

ONLY LIE I EVER LOVED, THE RYAN, DEREK & OLIVIA DOUGLAS DJDK0010412

ONLY ONE LOVE IN MY LIFE MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0010413

ONLY ONE U FANTASIA DJDK0010414

ONLY PRETTIER LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0010415

ONLY SIXTEEN COOKE, SAM DJDK0010416

ONLY THE GOOD DIE YOUNG JOEL, BILLY DJDK0010417

ONLY THE HORSES SCISSOR SISTERS DJDK0010418

ONLY THE LONELY MOTELS, THE DJDK0010419

ONLY THE LONELY ORBISON, ROY DJDK0010420

ONLY THE YOUNG SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0010421

ONLY THING THAT'S GONE WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0010422

ONLY TIME ENYA DJDK0010423

ONLY TIME, TH NINE INCH NAILS DJDK0010424

ONLY TIME, TH NINE INCH NAILS DJDK0010425

ONLY US SHOWTUNES - DEAR EVAN HANSEN DJDK0010426

ONLY WANNA BE WITH YOU HOOTIE & THE BLOWFISH DJDK0010427

ONLY WHEN I LOVE DUNN, HOLLY DJDK0010428

ONLY YOU YAZ DJDK0010429

ONLY YOU (AND YOU ALONE) PLATTERS, THE DJDK0010430

ONLY YOU CAN ROCK ME (LIVE VERSION) UFO DJDK0010431

OOBY DOOBY ORBISON, ROY DJDK0010432

OOGIE BOOGIE'S SONG SHOWTUNES - NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMASDJDK0010433

O-O-H CHILD FIVE STAIRSTEPS, THE DJDK0010434



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

OOH LA LA STEWART, ROD DJDK0010435

OOMPA LOOMPA SHOWTUNES - WILLY WONKA & THE CHOC. FACTORYDJDK0010436

OOOUUU (EXPLICIT) YOUNG M.A. DJDK0010437

OOPS UP SIDE YOUR HEAD GAP BAND, THE DJDK0010438

OOPS! YUNG GRAVY DJDK0010439

OOPS! I DID IT AGAIN SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0010440

OOPS!! YOUNG GRAVY W/ LIL WAYNE DJDK0010441

OOPS!...I DID IT AGAIN POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & HAILEY REINHARTDJDK0010442

OPEN ARMS JOURNEY DJDK0010443

OPEN ARMS SHOWTUNES - EPIC: THE MUSICAL DJDK0010444

OPEN ARMS SZA & TRAVIS SCOTT DJDK0010445

OPEN ARMS TURNER, TINA DJDK0010446

OPEN HEARTS WEEKND, THE  DJDK0010447

OPEN LETTER (TO A LANDLORD) LIVING COLOUR DJDK0010448

OPEN MY HEART ADAMS, YOLANDA DJDK0010449

OPEN THE GATE BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0010450

OPEN YOUR EYES CALDWELL, BOBBY DJDK0010451

OPEN YOUR EYES LEGEND, JOHN DJDK0010452

OPEN YOUR HEART MADONNA DJDK0010453

OPENING SHEERAN, ED DJDK0010454

OPENING MELODY SHOWTUNES - MUSICAL - THE DRIFTERS GIRLDJDK0010455

OPENING THEME (SCOTT SIMONS) SHOWTUNES - PAW PATROL DJDK0010456

OPENING THEME TO FRAGLE ROCK SHOWTUNES - TV - FRAGGLE ROCK DJDK0010457

OPERATION SPIRIT (THE TYRANNY OF TRADITION)LIVE (BAND) DJDK0010458

OPERATION:MINDCRIME QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0010459

OPERATOR (THAT’S NOT THE WAY IT FEELS) CROCE, JIM DJDK0010460

OPHELIA LUMINEERS, THE DJDK0010461

OPIATE TOOL DJDK0010462

OPPORTUNITIES (LET'S MAKE LOTS OF MONEY)PET SHOP BOYS DJDK0010463

OPTIMISTIC RADIOHEAD DJDK0010464

OPTIONS WHITCOMB, CAMERON DJDK0010465

OR NAH TY DOLLA $IGN FT. WIZ KALIFA & DJ MUSTARDDJDK0010466

OR NAH TY DOLLAR SIGN & THE WEEKND, WIZKHALIFA & DJ MUSTARDDJDK0010467

ORANGE AND THE GREEN, THE TRADITIONAL-IRISH DJDK0010468

ORANGE COLORED SKY BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0010469

ORANGE COLORED SKY COLE, NAT KING DJDK0010470

ORANGE COLORED SKY (LIVE) LADY GAGA DJDK0010471

ORANGE JUICE KAHAN, NOAH DJDK0010472

ORDINARY WARREN, ALEX DJDK0010473

ORDINARY AVERAGE GUY WALSH, JOE DJDK0010474

ORDINARY LIFE BROCK, CHAD DJDK0010475

ORDINARY PEOPLE LEGEND, JOHN DJDK0010476

ORDINARY WORLD LAMBERT, ADAM DJDK0010477

ORESTES A PERFECT CIRCLE DJDK0010478

ORIGIN OF LOVE, THE SHOWTUNES - HEDWIG & THE ANGRY INCHDJDK0010479

ORIGINAL ARMOUR, COLE DJDK0010480

ORO DE LEY MIGUEL LUIS DJDK0010481



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

OSCAR WINNING TEARS RAYE. DJDK0010482

OTHER GIRL, THE BALLERINI, KELSEA & HALSEY DJDK0010483

OTHER GUY, THE LITTLE RIVER BAND DJDK0010484

OTHER SIDE, THE DERULO, JASON DJDK0010485

OTHER SIDE, THE MARS, BRUNO, CEELO GREEN, & B.o.b. DJDK0010486

OTHER SIDE, THE MCCREADY, MINDY DJDK0010487

OTHER SIDE, THE SHOWTUNES - THE GREATEST SHOWMAN DJDK0010488

OTHER WOMAN, THE DEL REY, LANA DJDK0010489

OTHERSIDE RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0010490

OTHERSIDE, THE CAM DJDK0010491

OUGHTA KNOW THAT PARDI, JON DJDK0010492

OUR DAY WILL COME RUBY AND THE ROMANTICS DJDK0010493

OUR HOUSE CROSBY, STILLS, NASH, & YOUNG DJDK0010494

OUR HOUSE MADNESS DJDK0010495

OUR LADY OF THE UNDERGROUND SHOWTUNES - HADESTOWN (MUSICAL) DJDK0010496

OUR LIPS ARE SEALED GO-GO'S, THE DJDK0010497

OUR SONG PINK DJDK0010498

OUR SONG SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0010499

OUR TIME ALLEN, LILY DJDK0010500

OUR TIME IS HERE DISNEY - CAMP ROCK DJDK0010501

OURS SUGAR RAY DJDK0010502

OURS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0010503

OUT IN THE COLD JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0010504

OUT IN THE MIDDLE BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0010505

OUT IN THE STREET SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0010506

OUT OF GOODBYES MAROON 5 FT. LADY ANTEBELLUM DJDK0010507

OUT OF LOVE CARA, ALESSIA DJDK0010508

OUT OF MY DREAMS SHOWTUNES - OKLAHOMA! DJDK0010509

OUT OF THAT TRUCK UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0010510

OUT OF THE WOODS (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0010511

OUT OF THIS CLUB PUSSYCAT DOLLS FT. R. KELLY DJDK0010512

OUT OF TIME ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0010513

OUT OF TIME WEEKND, THE DJDK0010514

OUT OF TOUCH HALL & OATES DJDK0010515

OUT OF YOUR SHOES MORGAN, LORRIE DJDK0010516

OUT ON THE TILES LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0010517

OUT TA GET ME GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0010518

OUT TONIGHT SHOWTUNES - RENT DJDK0010519

OUTFIT DRIVE-BY TRUCKERS DJDK0010520

OUTLAW WALLEN, MORGAN FT. BEN BURGESS DJDK0010521

OUTLAW STATE OF MIND STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0010522

OUTRUNNIN' YOUR MEMORY COMBS, LUKE DJDK0010523

OUTSHINED SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0010524

OUTSIDE CARDI B DJDK0010525

OUTSIDE STAIND DJDK0010526

OUTSIDE OF LOVE HILL, BECKY DJDK0010527

OUTSIDE THE WALL PINK FLOYD DJDK0010528



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

OUTSIDE, THE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0010529

OUTSIDER, THE A PERFECT CIRCLE DJDK0010530

OUTSKIRTS OF HEAVEN ZEIDERS, WARREN & CRAIG CAMPBELL DJDK0010531

OUTSTANDING KWELI, TALIB FT. RYAN LESLIE DJDK0010532

OUTSTANDING KWELI, TALIB FT. RYAN LESLIE DJDK0010533

OUTTA STATE, OUTTA MIND VALLEJO, AH & KENDALL BEARD DJDK0010534

OVER LOHAN, LINDSAY DJDK0010535

OVER AND OVER CLARK, DAVE FIVE DJDK0010536

OVER AND OVER NELLY FT. TIM MCGRAW DJDK0010537

OVER AT THE FRANKENSTEIN PLACE SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0010538

OVER EACH OTHER LINKIN PARK DJDK0010539

OVER IT McPHEE, KATHERINE DJDK0010540

OVER MY HEAD KING'S X DJDK0010541

OVER MY HEAD  FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0010542

OVER MY HEAD (CABLE CAR) A DAY TO REMEMBER DJDK0010543

OVER MY HEAD (CABLE CAR) FRAY, THE DJDK0010544

OVER NOW ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0010545

OVER THE LOVE FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0010546

OVER THE MOUNTAIN OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0010547

OVER THE RAINBOW KAMAKAWIWO'OLE, ISRAEL DJDK0010548

OVER THE RAINBOW SHOWTUNES - WIZARD OF OZ DJDK0010549

OVER THE RAINBOW/ WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLDKAMAKAWIWO'OLE, ISRAEL DJDK0010550

OVER YOU DAUGHTRY DJDK0010551

OVER YOU PUCKETT, GARY & THE UNION GAP DJDK0010552

OVERCOME LIVE (BAND) DJDK0010553

OVERJOYED WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0010554

OVERKILL MEN AT WORK DJDK0010555

OVERNIGHT CELEBRITY TWISTA & KANYE WEST DJDK0010556

OWN IT WILDS, MACK DJDK0010557

OWNER OF A LONELY HEART YES DJDK0010558

OXYTOCIN EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0010559

OYE MI CANTO N.O.R.E., NINA SKY & DADDY YANKEE DJDK0010560

P*SSY FAIRY (OTW) AIKO, JHENE DJDK0010561

P.I.M.P. 50 CENT DJDK0010562

P.I.M.P. (REMIX) 50 CENT & G-UNIT & SNOOP DOGG DJDK0010563

P.Y.T. (PRETTY YOUNG THING) JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0010564

PA TODO EL ANO EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0010565

PACIFIC COAST PARTY SMASH MOUTH DJDK0010566

PACK UP YOUR TROUBLES / TIPPERARY D-DAY DARLINGS, THE DJDK0010567

PAC-MAN FEVER BUCKNER & GARCIA DJDK0010568

PADAM PADAM MINOGUE, KYLIE DJDK0010569

PAIN THREE DAYS GRACE DJDK0010570

PAIN LIES ON THE RIVERSIDE LIVE (BAND) DJDK0010571

PAINKILLER JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0010572

PAINT IT BLACK BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0010573

PAINT IT BLACK ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0010574

PAINT THE TOWN RED DOJA CAT DJDK0010575



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

PAINTED ON MY HEART CULT, THE DJDK0010576

PAINTER SONG JONES, NORAH DJDK0010577

PAINTER, THE JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0010578

PALADIN STRAIT TWENTY ONE PILOTS DJDK0010579

PALOMINO FIRST AID KIT DJDK0010580

PANAMA VAN HALEN DJDK0010581

PANCAKES & BUTTER MRAZ, JASON DJDK0010582

PANCHO & LEFTY HAGGARD, MERLE & WILLIE NELSON DJDK0010583

PANCHO & LEFTY NELSON, WILLIE & MERLE HAGGARD DJDK0010584

PANDA DESIIGNER DJDK0010585

PANIC SMITHS, THE DJDK0010586

PANIC ATTACK HALSEY DJDK0010587

PANIC IN DETROIT BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0010588

PANIC SWITCH SILVERSUN PICKUPS DJDK0010589

PANORAMIC VIEW AWOLNATION DJDK0010590

PANTS HAYES, WALKER DJDK0010591

PANTS HERE COME THE MUMMIES DJDK0010592

PAPA DON'T PREACH MADONNA DJDK0010593

PAPA DON'T PREACH MADONNA DJDK0010594

PAPA WAS A ROLLING STONE TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0010595

PAPARAZZI LADY GAGA DJDK0010596

PAPA'S GOT A BRAND NEW BAG, PART 1 BROWN, JAMES DJDK0010597

PAPASITO G, KAROL DJDK0010598

PAPER BAG APPLE, FIONA DJDK0010599

PAPER PLANES M.I.A. DJDK0010600

PAPER RING SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0010601

PAPER ROSES OSMOND, MARIE DJDK0010602

PAPER ROSIE WATSON, GENE DJDK0010603

PAPER WINGS RISE AGAINST DJDK0010604

PAPERCUT LINKIN PARK DJDK0010605

PAPERCUTS MACHINE GUN KELLY DJDK0010606

PAPERS USHER DJDK0010607

PARA SIEMPRE FERNANDEZ, VICENTE DJDK0010608

PARABOLA TOOL DJDK0010609

PARACHUTE STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0010610

PARADISE DJ SNAKE & BIPOLAR SUNSHINE DJDK0010611

PARADISE EZRA, GEORGE DJDK0010612

PARADISE SADE DJDK0010613

PARADISE STYX DJDK0010614

PARADISE TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN & NSYNC DJDK0010615

PARADISE BY THE DASHBOARD LIGHT MEATLOAF DJDK0010616

PARADISE CITY GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0010617

PARALLEL UNIVERSE RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0010618

PARALYZER FINGER ELEVEN DJDK0010619

PARANOID BLACK SABBATH DJDK0010620

PARANOID JONAS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0010621

PARANOID TY DOLLA $IGN DJDK0010622



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

PARANOID ANDROID RADIOHEAD DJDK0010623

PARASITE EVE BRING ME THE HORIZON DJDK0010624

PARENTS JUST DON'T UNDERSTAND DJ JAZZY JEFF & THE FRESH PRINCE DJDK0010625

PARIS CHAINSMOKERS DJDK0010626

PARIS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0010627

PARIS (OH LA LA) POTTER, GRACE DJDK0010628

PARITCLE MAN THEY MIGHT BE GIANTS DJDK0010629

PART II (ON THE RUN) JAY-Z FT. BEYONCE DJDK0010630

PART OF ME TEDESCHI TRUCKS BAND DJDK0010631

PART OF THE LIST NE-YO DJDK0010632

PART OF YOUR WORLD DISNEY - LITTLE MERMAID DJDK0010633

PART OF YOUR WORLD (REPRISE II) DISNEY - LITTLE MERMAID (Live Action 2023)DJDK0010634

PART OF YOUR WORLD (REPRISE) DISNEY - LITTLE MERMAID (Live Action 2023)DJDK0010635

PARTITION BEYONCE DJDK0010636

PARTNERS IN CRIME SET IT OFF FT. ASH COSTELLO DJDK0010637

PART-TIME LOVER WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0010638

PARTY BAD BUNNY & RAUW ALEXANDER DJDK0010639

PARTY & BULL$4IT NOTORIOUS B.I.G DJDK0010640

PARTY ALL DAY STEEL PANTHER & JUSTIN HAWKINS DJDK0010641

PARTY ALL THE TIME MURPHY, EDDIE DJDK0010642

PARTY CROWD MURPHY, DAVID LEE DJDK0010643

PARTY DOLL KNOX, BUDDY DJDK0010644

PARTY FAVOR EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0010645

PARTY FOR TWO TWAIN, SHANIA & BILLY CURRINGTON DJDK0010646

PARTY IN CIA YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0010647

PARTY IN THE U.S.A. CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0010648

PARTY IN THE USA (LIVE ATTENTION) CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0010649

PARTY IN THE USA (LIVE ATTENTION) CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0010650

PARTY MODE LYNCH, DUTIN DJDK0010651

PARTY PEOPLE FLORIDA GEORGIA LINE DJDK0010652

PARTY ROCK ANTHEM LMFAO FT. LAUREN BENNETT, 7 GOON ROCKDJDK0010653

PARTY TIME SHEPPARD, T.G. DJDK0010654

PARTY UP (IN HERE) DMX DJDK0010655

PASS SLOWLY SEETHER DJDK0010656

PASS THE DUTCHIE MUSICAL YOUTH DJDK0010657

PASS, THE RUSH (BAND) DJDK0010658

PASSIONATE KISSES CARPENTER, MARY CHAPIN DJDK0010659

PASSIONFRUIT DRAKE DJDK0010660

PASSIVE A PERFECT CIRCLE DJDK0010661

PAST LIFE GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0010662

PAST LIVES BORNS DJDK0010663

PAST SELF SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0010664

PAST YESTERDAY JELLY ROLL & SKYLAR GREY DJDK0010665

PAST, THE SEVENDUST FT. CHRIS DAUGHTRY DJDK0010666

PAST, THE SHALIEK DJDK0010667

PASTIME PARADISE WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0010668

PATIENCE GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0010669



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

PAUL REVERE BEASTIE BOYS, THE DJDK0010670

PAYING THE COST TO BE THE BOSS KING, B.B. DJDK0010671

PAYPHONE MAROON 5 FT. WIZ KHALIFIA DJDK0010672

PEACE O.A.R. DJDK0010673

PEACE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0010674

PEACE FROG DOORS, THE DJDK0010675

PEACE IN THE VALLEY LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0010676

PEACE OF MIND BOSTON DJDK0010677

PEACE SELLS MEGADETH DJDK0010678

PEACE TRAIN STEVENS, CAT DJDK0010679

PEACEFIELD GHOST (BAND) DJDK0010680

PEACEFUL EASY FEELING EAGLES, THE DJDK0010681

PEACEFUL WORLD MELLENCAMP, JOHN COUGAR DJDK0010682

PEACHES PRESIDENTS OF THE USA DJDK0010683

PEACHES STRANGLERS, THE DJDK0010684

PEACHES & CREAM 112 DJDK0010685

PEACHES (JACK BLACK) SHOWTUNES - SUPER MARIO MOVIE DJDK0010686

PEANUT BUTTER JELLY TIME SHOWTUNES - FAMILY GUY - TV DJDK0010687

PEARL NECKLACE ZZ TOP DJDK0010688

PEARLS BROWN, SHANNON DJDK0010689

PEDRO (MI SONO INNAMORATA SEDUTA STANTECARRA, RAFFAELLA DJDK0010690

PEEK-A-BOO SIOUXIE & THE BANSHEES DJDK0010691

PEGAO CAMILO DJDK0010692

PEGGY SUE HOLLY, BUDDY DJDK0010693

PEN & PAPER RED JUMPSUIT APPARATUS, THE DJDK0010694

PENCIL NECK GEEK BLASSIE, FREDDIE DJDK0010695

PENIS SONG (NOT THE NOEL COWARD SONG) MONTY PYTHON DJDK0010696

PENNIES FROM HEAVEN BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0010697

PENNY LANE BEATLES, THE DJDK0010698

PENNY LOVER RICHIE, LIONEL DJDK0010699

PENNYROYAL TEA NIRVANA DJDK0010700

PENTHOUSE BALLERINI, KELSEA DJDK0010701

PEOPLE STREISAND, BARBRA DJDK0010702

PEOPLE = SHIT SLIPKNOT DJDK0010703

PEOPLE ARE CRAZY CURRINGTON, BILLY DJDK0010704

PEOPLE ARE PEOPLE DEPECHE MODE DJDK0010705

PEOPLE ARE STRANGE DOORS, THE DJDK0010706

PEOPLE GET HURT SOMETIMES STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0010707

PEOPLE GET READY IMPRESSIONS, THE DJDK0010708

PEOPLE GOT TO BE FREE RASCALS, THE DJDK0010709

PEOPLE HATIN' RED CLAY STRAYS, THE DJDK0010710

PEOPLE OF THE PRIDE COLDPLAY DJDK0010711

PEOPLE WILL SAY WE'RE IN LOVE SHOWTUNES - OKLAHOMA! DJDK0010712

PEOPLE WILL SAY WE'RE IN LOVE SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0010713

PEPPER BUTTHOLE SURFERS DJDK0010714

PEPPERMINT TWIST DEE, JOEY & THE STARLIGHTERS DJDK0010715

PERFECT EVANS, SARA DJDK0010716



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

PERFECT MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0010717

PERFECT SHEERAN, ED DJDK0010718

PERFECT SIMPLE PLAN DJDK0010719

PERFECT SMASHING PUMPKING, THE DJDK0010720

PERFECT (DUET) SHEERAN, ED FT. BEYONCE DJDK0010721

PERFECT CELEBRITY LADY GAGA DJDK0010722

PERFECT KISS, THE NEW ORDER DJDK0010723

PERFECT KISS, THE (FULL VERSION) NEW ORDER DJDK0010724

PERFECT LOVE YEARWOOD, TRISHA DJDK0010725

PERFECT SITUATION WEEZER DJDK0010726

PERFECT STRANGERS DEEP PURPLE DJDK0010727

PERFECT TIME OF DAY DAY, HOWIE DJDK0010728

PERFECT WAY SCRITTI POLITTI DJDK0010729

PERFECT WORLD LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0010730

PERFECTLY GOOD HEART SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0010731

PERFORM THIS WAY YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0010732

PERFUME SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0010733

PERMANENT MONDAY SPARKS, JORDIN DJDK0010734

PERMANENT SCAR FUTURE DJDK0010735

PERMISSION TO DANCE BTS DJDK0010736

PERRO FIEL SHAKIRA FT. NICKY JAM DJDK0010737

PERRO NEGRO BAD BUNNY & FEID DJDK0010738

PERSONAL JESUS DEPECHE MODE DJDK0010739

PERSONALITY CRISIS NEW YORK DOLLS DJDK0010740

PERU (REMIX) FIREBOY DML & ED SHEERAN DJDK0010741

PESO PLUMA:BZRP MUSIC SESSIONS, VOL 55 BIZARRAP DJDK0010742

PET A PERFECT CIRCLE DJDK0010743

PET SEMETARY RAMONES DJDK0010744

PETER SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0010745

PETER THE METER READER WILSON, MERI DJDK0010746

PFFT YOU WERE GONE (HEEHAW THEME) OWENS, BUCK DJDK0010747

PHILADELPHIA FREEDOM JOHN, ELTON DJDK0010748

PHONY CALLS YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0010749

PHOTO ID WOLF, REMI DJDK0010750

PHOTOGRAPH DEF LEPPARD DJDK0010751

PHOTOGRAPH NICKELBACK DJDK0010752

PHOTOGRAPH SHEERAN, ED DJDK0010753

PHYSICAL LIPA, DUA DJDK0010754

PHYSICAL NEWTON-JOHN, OLIVIA DJDK0010755

PIANO MAN JOEL, BILLY DJDK0010756

PICKIN' WILDFLOWERS ANDERSON, KEITH DJDK0010757

PICKUP MAN DIFFIE, JOE DJDK0010758

PICKUP MAN (FT. POST MALONE) DIFFIE, JOE & HIXTAPE DJDK0010759

PICTURE CROW, SHERYL & KID ROCK DJDK0010760

PICTURE KID ROCK FT. SHERYL CROW DJDK0010761

PICTURE TO BURN SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0010762

PICTURE YOU CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0010763



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

PICTURES MONTGOMERY, JOHN MICHAEL DJDK0010764

PICTURES OF YOU CURE, THE DJDK0010765

PIECE OF ME SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0010766

PIECE OF MY HEART HILL, FAITH DJDK0010767

PIECE OF MY HEART JOPLIN, JANIS DJDK0010768

PIECES SUM 41 DJDK0010769

PIECES OF APRIL THREE DOG NIGHT DJDK0010770

PIECES OF ME SIMPSON, ASHLEE DJDK0010771

PIED PIPER, THE ST. PETERS, CRISPIN DJDK0010772

PIGS ON THE WING, PART 1 PINK FLOYD DJDK0010773

PIGS ON THE WING, PART 2 PINK FLOYD DJDK0010774

PILATE AND CHRIST SHOWTUNES - JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR (MUSICAL)DJDK0010775

PILLS N POTIONS MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0010776

PINBALL WIZARD WHO, THE DJDK0010777

PINCH ME BARENAKED LADIES DJDK0010778

PINK AEROSMITH DJDK0010779

PINK + WHITE OCEAN, FRANK DJDK0010780

PINK CADILLAC COLE, NATALIE DJDK0010781

PINK CHAMPAGNE UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0010782

PINK CIGARETTE MR. BUNGLE DJDK0010783

PINK HOUSES MELLENCAMP, JOHN DJDK0010784

PINK MATTER OCEAN, FRANK & ANDRE 3000 DJDK0010785

PINK PONY CLUB CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0010786

PINK SHOE LACES STEVENS, DODIE DJDK0010787

PINK SKIES BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0010788

PINK TRIANGLE WEEZER DJDK0010789

PINK VENOM BLACKPINK DJDK0010790

PIRATES & PARROTS BROWN, ZAC BAND & MAC MCANALLY DJDK0010791

PISS UP A ROPE WEEN DJDK0010792

PLACE IN THIS WORLD SMITH, MICHAEL W. DJDK0010793

PLAIN JANE A$AP FERG DJDK0010794

PLAN B MEGAN THEE STALLION DJDK0010795

PLANET, SCHMANET, JANET SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0010796

PLASTIC HEARTS CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0010797

PLASTIS BAG SHEERAN, ED DJDK0010798

PLATEAU (LIVE) NIRVANA DJDK0010799

PLAY DATE MARTINEZ, MELANIE DJDK0010800

PLAY GUITAR PLAY TWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0010801

PLAY IT AGAIN BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0010802

PLAY ME DIAMOND, NEIL DJDK0010803

PLAY MY MUSIC DISNEY - CAMP ROCK DJDK0010804

PLAY SOMETHING COUNTRY BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0010805

PLAY SOMETHING COUNTRY BROOKS & DUNN FT. LAINEY WILSON DJDK0010806

PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC WILD CHERRY DJDK0010807

PLAY THAT SONG TRAIN  DJDK0010808

PLAY THE GAME QUEEN DJDK0010809

PLAY WITH FIRE ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0010810



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

PLAYERS LERAY, COI DJDK0010811

PLAYGROUND IN MY MIND HOLMES, CLINT DJDK0010812

PLAYING GAMES WALKER, SUMMER DJDK0010813

PLAYING GAMES (EXTENDED VERSION) WALKER, SUMMER & BRYSON TILLER DJDK0010814

PLAYING GOD PARAMORE DJDK0010815

PLAYING THE PART JOHNSON, JAMEY DJDK0010816

PLEASE SHOWTUNES - DAISY JONES & THE SIX DJDK0010817

PLEASE COME HOME FOR CHRISTMAS BROWN, CHARLES DJDK0010818

PLEASE COME HOME FOR CHRISTMAS EAGLES, THE DJDK0010819

PLEASE COME TO BOSTON LOGGINS, DAVE DJDK0010820

PLEASE DON'T GO KC & THE SUNSHINE BAND DJDK0010821

PLEASE DON'T GO POSNER, MIKE DJDK0010822

PLEASE DON'T GO TANK DJDK0010823

PLEASE DON'T LEAVE ME PINK DJDK0010824

PLEASE FORGIVE ME ADAMS, BRYAN DJDK0010825

PLEASE HELP ME, I'M FALLING (IN LOVE WITH YOU)LOCKLIN, HANK DJDK0010826

PLEASE LET US PLAY GOODIES, THE DJDK0010827

PLEASE ME CARDI B & BRUNO MARS DJDK0010828

PLEASE MR POSTMAN MARVELETTES, THE DJDK0010829

PLEASE PLEASE PLEASE APPLE, FIONA DJDK0010830

PLEASE PLEASE PLEASE CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0010831

PLEASE PLEASE PLEASE CARPENTER, SABRINA FT. DOLLY PARTON DJDK0010832

PLEASE READ THE LETTER PLANT, ROBERT & ALISON KRAUSS DJDK0010833

PLEASE SEND ME SOMEONE TO LOVE SADE DJDK0010834

PLEASE, PLEASE, PLEASE BROWN, JAMES DJDK0010835

PLEASE, PLEASE, PLEASE LET ME GET WHAT I WANTSMITHS, THE DJDK0010836

PLIS CAMILO & EVALUNA MOUTANER DJDK0010837

PLUSH STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0010838

PLUSH (ACOUSTIC) STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0010839

PLUSH (ACOUSTIC) STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0010840

PNUEMA TOOL DJDK0010841

POCKET FULL OF GOLD GILL, VINCE DJDK0010842

POCKETFUL OF SUNSHINE BEDINGFIELD, NATASHA DJDK0010843

POD (THE PICK OF DESTINY) TENACIOUS D DJDK0010844

POEMS, PRAYERS, & PROMISES DENVER, JOHN DJDK0010845

POETIC JUSTICE LAMAR, KENDRICK FT. DRAKE DJDK0010846

POETRY MAN SNOW, PHOEBE DJDK0010847

POETS TRAGICALLY HIP, THE DJDK0010848

POINTLESS CAPALDI, LEWIS DJDK0010849

POINTS OF AUTHORITY LINKIN PARK DJDK0010850

POISON BELL BIV DEVOE DJDK0010851

POISON COOPER, ALICE DJDK0010852

POISON & WINE CIVIL WARS, THE DJDK0010853

POISON ARROW ABC DJDK0010854

POISON HEART RAMONES DJDK0010855

POISON POISON RAPP, RENEE DJDK0010856

POISON WHISKEY LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0010857



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

POISONING PIGEONS IN THE PARK (LIVE) LEHRER, TOM DJDK0010858

POKEMON THEME SHOWTUNES - POKEMON (TV) DJDK0010859

POKER FACE LADY GAGA DJDK0010860

POKERAP POKEMAN DJDK0010861

POLICE TRUCK DEAD KENNEDYS DJDK0010862

POLICY OF TRUTH DEPECHE MODE DJDK0010863

POLITICS OF DANCING, THE RE-FLEX DJDK0010864

POLK SALAD ANNIE PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0010865

POLK SALAD ANNIE WHITE, TONY JOE DJDK0010866

POLKA FACE YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0010867

POLKA ON 45 YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0010868

POLKA YOUR EYES OUT YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0010869

POLKAMAN (POKEMON) YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0010870

POLKAMANIA! YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0010871

POLLY NIRVANA DJDK0010872

POLYAMOROUS BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0010873

POMPEII BASTILLE DJDK0010874

PON DE REPLAY RIHANNA DJDK0010875

PONTOON LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0010876

PONY GINUWINE DJDK0010877

POOL HOUSE BACKSEAT LOVERS, THE DJDK0010878

POOL MASHUP: JUST THE WAY YOU ARE/ JUST ASHOWTUNES - PITCH PERFECT (MOVIE) DJDK0010879

POOLSHARK, THE DUDLEY, DAVE DJDK0010880

POOR FOOL, HE MAKES ME LAUGH SHOWTUNES - THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA (MUSICAL)DJDK0010881

POOR HOUSE TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0010882

POOR JACK SHOWTUNES - NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMASDJDK0010883

POOR JUD IS DEAD SHOWTUNES - OKLAHOMA! DJDK0010884

POOR POOR PITIFUL ME ZEVON, WARREN DJDK0010885

POOR SIDE OF TOWN RIVERS, JOHNNY DJDK0010886

POOR UNFORTUNATE SOULS DISNEY - LITTLE MERMAID DJDK0010887

POOR UNFORTUNATE SOULS DISNEY - LITTLE MERMAID (LIVE ACTION 2023)DJDK0010888

POP NSYNC DJDK0010889

POP A TOP BROWN, JIM ED DJDK0010890

POP A TOP JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0010891

POP LIFE PRINCE DJDK0010892

POP MUZIK M DJDK0010893

POP OUT POLO G & LIL TJAY DJDK0010894

POP SINGER MELLENCAMP, JOHN DJDK0010895

POP THAT FRENCH MONTANA & RICK ROSS, DRAKE, & LILWAYNEDJDK0010896

POP THAT COOCHIE 2 LIVE CREW, THE DJDK0010897

POP THAT PUSSY [EXPLICIT] 2 LIVE CREW, THE DJDK0010898

POP THE TRUNK YELAWOLF DJDK0010899

POPCORN SALE SANTA DJDK0010900

POPOURRI CHA CHA QUE: QUIEN SERA LA QUE ORQUESTRA MIRAMAR DJDK0010901

POPSICLES AND ICICLES MURMAIDS, THE DJDK0010902

POPSTAR DRAKE FT. DJ KHALED DJDK0010903

POPSTAR (EXPLICIT) DJ KHALED FT. DRAKE DJDK0010904



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

POPULAR SHOWTUNES - WICKED DJDK0010905

POPULAR WEEKND, THE & PLAYBOI CARDI & MADONNADJDK0010906

POPULAR (ARIANA GRANDE) SHOWTUNES - WICKED (FILM) DJDK0010907

POPULAR GIRL NELSON DJDK0010908

POPULAR MONSTER FALLING IN REVERSE DJDK0010909

POR EL CONTRARIO BECKY G & ANGELA AGUILAR & LEONARDO AGUILARDJDK0010910

POR TU MALDITO AMOR FERNANDEZ, VICENTE DJDK0010911

PORCH PEOPLE BORROWED BLUE DJDK0010912

PORCH SWING ANGEL MUSCADINE BLOODLINE DJDK0010913

PORK & BEANS WEEZER DJDK0010914

POSE TO BE [EXP] OMARION FT. CHRIS BROWN DJDK0010915

POSITIVE VIBRATION MARLEY, BOB & THE WAILERS DJDK0010916

POSSUM KINGDOM TOADIES, THE DJDK0010917

POSTER CHILD RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0010918

POT, THE TOOL DJDK0010919

POTENTIAL BREAK UP SONG ALY & AJ DJDK0010920

POTENTIAL BREAKUP SONG (2020 VERSION) AJ & ALY DJDK0010921

POUND CAKE DRAKE FT. JAY Z DJDK0010922

POUND THE ALARM MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0010923

POUR ME TRICK PONY DJDK0010924

POUR ME A DRINK MALONE, POST & BLAKE SHELTON DJDK0010925

POUR SOME SUGAR ON ME DEF LEPPARD DJDK0010926

POUR SOME SUGAR ON ME RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0010927

POWER OF EQUALITY, THE RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0010928

POWER OF LOVE LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0010929

POWER OF LOVE, THE DION, CELINE DJDK0010930

POWER OF LOVE/ LOVE POWER VANDROSS, LUTHER DJDK0010931

POWER TRIP COLE, J. FT. MIGUEL DJDK0010932

POWERFUL WOMEN PITBULL & DOLLY PARTON DJDK0010933

POWERLESS (SAY WHAT YOU WANT) (RADIO VERSION)FURTADO, NELLY DJDK0010934

POWERSLAVE IRON MAIDEN DJDK0010935

PRACTICE DRAKE  DJDK0010936

PRACTICE WHAT YOU PREACH TESTAMENT DJDK0010937

PRADA CASSO & RAYE. & D-BLOCK-EUROPE DJDK0010938

PRAISE CHORUS, A JIMMY EAT WORLD DJDK0010939

PRAISE JA IN THE MOONLIGHT YG MARLEY DJDK0010940

PRAISE THE LORD (DA SHINE) ASAP ROCKY & SKEPTA DJDK0010941

PRAISE YOU FATBOY SLIM DJDK0010942

PRAY BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0010943

PRAY MURPH, JESSIE DJDK0010944

PRAY FOR ME WEEKND, THE FT. KENDRIK LAMAR DJDK0010945

PRAY FOR YOU JARON & THE LONG ROAD TO LOVE DJDK0010946

PRAYER DISTURBED DJDK0010947

PRAYIN' FOR DAYLIGHT RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0010948

PRAYING KESHA DJDK0010949

PRAYING WOMAN WILSON, ANNE & LAINEY WILSON DJDK0010950

PREACHIN' TO THE CHOIR FLYNVILLE TRAIN DJDK0010951



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

PRECIOUS AND FEW CLIMAX DJDK0010952

PRECIOUS DECLARATION COLLECTIVE SOUL DJDK0010953

PRECIOUS MEMORIES WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0010954

PRECIOUS THINGS AMOS, TORI DJDK0010955

PRELUDE CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0010956

PREQUEL FALLIN IN REVERSE DJDK0010957

PRESSURE JOEL, BILLY DJDK0010958

PRESSURE PARAMORE DJDK0010959

PRESSURE DROP TOOTS & THE MAYTALS DJDK0010960

PRETEND COLE, NAT "KING" DJDK0010961

PRETEND WE'RE DEAD L7 DJDK0010962

PRETENDER, THE FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0010963

PRETTY BROWN AMERIE FT. TREY SONGZ DJDK0010964

PRETTY FLY (FOR A WHITE GUY) OFFSPRING, THE DJDK0010965

PRETTY GIRL ROCK HILSON, KERI FT. KANYE WEST DJDK0010966

PRETTY GIRLS RAPP, RENEE DJDK0010967

PRETTY GIRLS WALK BIG BOSS VETTE DJDK0010968

PRETTY GOOD AT DRINKIN' BEER CURRINGTON, BILLY DJDK0010969

PRETTY GOOD YEAR AMOS, TORI DJDK0010970

PRETTY IN PINK PSYCHEDELIC FURS, THE DJDK0010971

PRETTY ISN'T PRETTY RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0010972

PRETTY LITTLE BABY FRANCIS, CONNIE DJDK0010973

PRETTY LITTLE FEARS 6LACK & J. COLE DJDK0010974

PRETTY LITTLE POISON ZEIDERS, WARREN DJDK0010975

PRETTY NOOSE SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0010976

PRETTY PAPER ORBISON, ROY DJDK0010977

PRETTY PENNY STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0010978

PRETTY SLOWLY BOONE, BENSON DJDK0010979

PRETTY TIED UP GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0010980

PRETTY VACANT SEX PISTOLS DJDK0010981

PRETTY VEGAS INXS DJDK0010982

PRETTY WHEN YOU CRY DEL REY, LANA DJDK0010983

PRETTY WOMAN SHOWTUNES - SWEENY TODD (2007 FILM) DJDK0010984

PRICE TO PLAY STAIND DJDK0010985

PRICELESS MAROON 5 & LISA LALISA MANOBAL DJDK0010986

PRICETAG JESSIE J FT. B.o.b. DJDK0010987

PRIDE & JOY VAUGHAN, STEVIE RAY DJDK0010988

PRIDE (IN THE NAME OF LOVE) U2 DJDK0010989

PRIMA DONNA SHOWTUNES - THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA (MUSICAL)DJDK0010990

PRIMERA CITA LEON, CARIN DJDK0010991

PRIMROSE LANE WALLACE, JERRY DJDK0010992

PRINCE ALI DISNEY - ALADDIN (1992 FILM) DJDK0010993

PRINCES OF THE UNIVERSE QUEEN DJDK0010994

PRISENCOLINSINAINCIUSOL CELENTANO, ADRIANO DJDK0010995

PRISON SEX TOOL DJDK0010996

PRISON SONG SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0010997

PRISONER CYRUS, MILEY FT. DUA LIPA DJDK0010998



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

PRISONER OF LOVE BOB & TOM BAND, THE DJDK0010999

PRIVATE DANCER (RADION VERSION) TURNER, TINA DJDK0011000

PRIVATE EYES HALL & OATES DJDK0011001

PRO MEMORIA GHOST (BAND) DJDK0011002

PROBLEM GRANDE, ARIANA FT. IGGY AZALEA DJDK0011003

PROBLEM / CAN'T FEEL MY FACE SHOWTUNES - & JULIET (MUSICAL) DJDK0011004

PROBLEM CHILD AC/DC DJDK0011005

PROLOGUE: INVISIBLE SHOWTUNES - BEETLEJUICE DJDK0011006

PROMISCUOUS FURTADO, NELLY DJDK0011007

PROMISE CIARA DJDK0011008

PROMISE LAUFEY DJDK0011009

PROMISE SANTOS, ROMEO FT. USHER DJDK0011010

PROMISE, THE SIMPSON, STURGILL DJDK0011011

PROMISE, THE WHEN IN ROME DJDK0011012

PROMISES CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0011013

PROMISES IN THE DARK BENATAR, PAT DJDK0011014

PROMISES, PROMISES NAKED EYES DJDK0011015

PROP ME UP BESIDE THE JUKEBOX (IF I DIE) DIFFIE, JOE DJDK0011016

PROPHECY, THE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0011017

PROTECT YA NECK WU-TANG CLAN DJDK0011018

PROTECTOR BEYONCE  DJDK0011019

PROUD MARY CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0011020

PROUD MARY TURNER, IKE & TINA DJDK0011021

PROUD OF THE HOUSE WE BUILT BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0011022

PROVIDENCE POOR MAN'S POISON DJDK0011023

PSYCHEDELIC SHACK TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0011024

PSYCHO ANNE-MARIE & AITCH DJDK0011025

PSYCHO HARDY DJDK0011026

PSYCHO PUDDLE OF MUDD DJDK0011027

PSYCHO (EXPLICIT) POST MALONE FT. TY DOLLAR SIGN DJDK0011028

PSYCHO KILLER DURAN DURAN & VICTORIA DE ANGELIS DJDK0011029

PSYCHO KILLER TALKING HEADS DJDK0011030

PSYCHOBABBLE ALAN PARSONS PROJECT, THE DJDK0011031

PSYCHOSOCIAL SLIPKNOT DJDK0011032

PUDDIN' WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0011033

PUFF THE MAGIC DRAGON PETER, PAUL & MARY DJDK0011034

PULL ME UNDER DREAM THEATER DJDK0011035

PULLIN' ME BACK CHINGY FT. TYRESE DJDK0011036

PULLING MUSSELS (FROM A SHELL) SQUEEZE DJDK0011037

PULSE ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0011038

PUMP IT BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0011039

PUMP UP THE JAM TECHNOTRONIC DJDK0011040

PUMP UP THE VOLUME M/A/R/R/S DJDK0011041

PUMPED UP KICKS FOSTER THE PEOPLE DJDK0011042

PUNK ROCK GIRL DEAD MIKLMEN DJDK0011043

PUNK ROCK LOSER VIAGRA BOYS DJDK0011044

PUNK ROCK SONG BAD RELIGION DJDK0011045



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

PUNKY REGGAE PARTY MARLEY, BOB DJDK0011046

PUNTERIA SHAKIRA & CARDI B DJDK0011047

PUPPE RAMMSTEIN DJDK0011048

PUPPY LOVE ANKA, PAUL DJDK0011049

PURE IMAGINATION SHOWTUNES - WILLY WONKA & THE CHOC. FACTORYDJDK0011050

PURE IMAGINATION SHOWTUNES - WONKA (2023 FILM) (TIMOTHY CHAMALET)DJDK0011051

PURE LOVE MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0011052

PURPLE GAS BRYAN, ZACH & NOELINE HOFMANN DJDK0011053

PURPLE HAZE HENDRIX, JIMI DJDK0011054

PURPLE IRISES STEFANI, GWEN & BLAKE SHELTON DJDK0011055

PURPLE LACE BRA MCRAE, TATE DJDK0011056

PURPLE PILLS D12 DJDK0011057

PURPLE RAIN PRINCE DJDK0011058

PURPLE RAIN (ALBUM VERSION) PRINCE (ARTIST) DJDK0011059

PURPOSE SHOWTUNES - AVENUE Q DJDK0011060

PURSUIT OF HAPPINESS KID CUDI & MGMT & RATATAT DJDK0011061

PUSH MATCHBOX 20 DJDK0011062

PUSH SHOWTUNES - BARBIE (2023 MOVIE) - RYAN GOSLINGDJDK0011063

PUSH 2 START TYLA DJDK0011064

PUSH IT SALT 'N' PEPA DJDK0011065

PUSH IT SALT-N-PEPA DJDK0011066

PUSH 'TH LITTLE DAISIES WEEN DJDK0011067

PUSH THE BUTTON SUGABABES DJDK0011068

PUSHING ME AWAY LINKIN PARK DJDK0011069

PUSS IN BOOTS WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0011070

PUSSY (ROUND) LORDS OF ACID DJDK0011071

PUSSY LIQUOR ZOMBIE, ROB DJDK0011072

PUSSY WHIPPED AGAIN COE, DAVID ALLAN DJDK0011073

PUSSYCAT SONG, THE VANNETT, CONNIE DJDK0011074

PUT A LITTLE LOVE IN YOUR HEART GREEN, AL FT. ANNIE LENNOX DJDK0011075

PUT A LITTLE LOVE IN YOUR HEART LENNOX, ANNIE & AL GREEN DJDK0011076

PUT ANOTHER LOG ON THE FIRE GLASER, TOMPALL DJDK0011077

PUT IT IN A LOVE SONG KEYS, ALICIA FT. BEYONCE DJDK0011078

PUT IT IN YOUR MOUTH AKINYELE FT. KIA JEFFERIES DJDK0011079

PUT IT ON DA FLOOR AGAIN LATTO & CARDI B DJDK0011080

PUT ON A HAPPY FACE BENNETT, TONY DJDK0011081

PUT ON A HAPPY FACE SHOWTUNES - BYE BYE BIRDIE DJDK0011082

PUT ON A SMILE SILK SONIC DJDK0011083

PUT SOME DRIVE IN YOU COUNTRY TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0011084

PUT THAT WOMAN FIRST JAHEIM DJDK0011085

PUT THE GUN DOWN WARD, ZZ DJDK0011086

PUT YOUR HAND IN THE HAND MURRAY, ANNE DJDK0011087

PUT YOUR HAND IN THE HAND OCEAN DJDK0011088

PUT YOUR HEAD ON MY SHOULDER ANKA, PAUL DJDK0011089

PUT YOUR RECORDS ON RAE, CORRINE BAILEY DJDK0011090

PUT YOURSELF IN MY SHOES BLACK, CLINT DJDK0011091

PUTTIN' ON THE RITZ TACO DJDK0011092



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

PYRAMIDS OCEAN, FRANK DJDK0011093

PYRAMIDS OCEAN, FRANK DJDK0011094

PYRO KINGS OF LEON DJDK0011095

QLONA KAROL G & PESO PLUMA DJDK0011096

QUANDO, QUANDO, QUANDO HUMPERDINK, ENGELBERT DJDK0011097

QUARTER TO THREE BONDS, GARY "U.S." DJDK0011098

QUE PARARIA… ALEJANDRO, RAUW & BAD BUNNY DJDK0011099

QUE PRETENDES J BALVIN & BAD BUNNY DJDK0011100

QUE PRETENDES J BALVIN & BAD BUNNY DJDK0011101

QUEEN IN THE LAP OF THE GODS…REVISITED DJDK0011102

QUEEN BITCH BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0011103

QUEEN OF HEARTS NEWTON, JUICE DJDK0011104

QUEEN OF MEMPHIS CONFEDERATE RAILROAD DJDK0011105

QUEEN OF MY DOUBLE WIDE TRAILER KERSHAW, SAMMY DJDK0011106

QUEEN OF PAIN CRAMPS, THE DJDK0011107

QUEEN OF THE NIGHT CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0011108

QUEEN OF THE REICH QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0011109

QUEEN OF THE REICH QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0011110

QUEER GARBAGE DJDK0011111

QUESTION MOODY BLUES, THE DJDK0011112

QUESTIONS…? SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0011113

QUICHE LORRAINE B-52'S, THE DJDK0011114

QUICKSAND BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0011115

QUIET NIGHTS OF QUIET STARS (CORCOVADO) SINATRA, FRANK & ANTONIO CARLOS JOBIMDJDK0011116

QUIET TIMES DIDO DJDK0011117

QUIT JIZZIN' IN THE HOT TUB (WHITE HOT RAGE)OBSCUREST VINYL DJDK0011118

QUIT PLAYING GAMES (WITH MY HEART) BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0011119

QUITTIN' KIND, THE DIFFIE, JOE DJDK0011120

QUITTIN' TIME BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0011121

QUITTIN' TIME WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0011122

QUIZAS, QUIZAS, QUIZAS BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0011123

R U MINE? ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0011124

R.O.C.K. IN THE U.S.A. MELLENCAMP, JOHN COUGAR DJDK0011125

RABBIT HEART (RAISE IT UP) FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0011126

RACE IS ON, THE JONES, GEORGE DJDK0011127

RACING IN THE DARK JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0011128

RACK CITY TYGA DJDK0011129

RADAR SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0011130

RADAR LOVE GOLDEN EARRING DJDK0011131

RADIO BEYONCE DJDK0011132

RADIO DEL REY, LANA DJDK0011133

RADIO RAMMSTEIN DJDK0011134

RADIO / VIDEO SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0011135

RADIO FREE EUROPE R.E.M. DJDK0011136

RADIO GA GA QUEEN DJDK0011137

RADIO GA-GA QUEEN DJDK0011138

RADIO HEART MCCLAIN, CHARLY DJDK0011139



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

RADIO SONG HARDY & JEREMY McKINNON DJDK0011140

RADIOACTIVE FIRM, THE DJDK0011141

RADIOACTIVE IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0011142

RADIOACTIVE KINGS OF LEON DJDK0011143

RAG DOLL 4 SEASONS, THE DJDK0011144

RAG DOLL AEROSMITH DJDK0011145

RAGLAN ROAD DUBLINERS, THE & LUKE KELLY DJDK0011146

RAGLAN ROAD (LIVE) KELLY, LUKE DJDK0011147

RAGS TO RICHES BENNETT, TONY DJDK0011148

RAGWEED WETZEL, KOE DJDK0011149

RAILWAY STRAY KIDS DJDK0011150

RAIN BEATLES, THE DJDK0011151

RAIN BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0011152

RAIN CULT, THE DJDK0011153

RAIN SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0011154

RAIN KING COUNTING CROWS DJDK0011155

RAIN ON ME LADY GAGA & ARIANA GRANDE DJDK0011156

RAIN ON ME LADY GAGA FT. ARIANA GRANDE DJDK0011157

RAINBOW MUSGRAVES, KACEY DJDK0011158

RAINBOW AT MIDNIGHT TUBB, ERNEST DJDK0011159

RAINBOW CONNECTION KERMIT THE FROG DJDK0011160

RAINBOW CONNECTION SHOWTUNES - MUPPET MOVIE, THE DJDK0011161

RAINDROPS KEEP FALLING ON MY HEAD THOMAS, B.J. DJDK0011162

RAINING BLOOD SLAYER DJDK0011163

RAINING IN BALTIMORE COUNTING CROWS DJDK0011164

RAINING ON SUNDAY URBAN, KEITH DJDK0011165

RAINY DAY ICE NINE KILLS DJDK0011166

RAINY DAY WOMEN #12 & 35 DYLAN, BOB DJDK0011167

RAINY DAYS AND MONDAYS CARPENTERS, THE DJDK0011168

RAINY DAYZ BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0011169

RAINY NIGHT IN GEORGIA BENTON, BROOK DJDK0011170

RAISE THE RED FLAG MARILYN MANSON DJDK0011171

RAISE THE ROOF DENVER, MIKE DJDK0011172

RAISE YOU UP/ JUST BE SHOWTUNES - KINKY BOOTS DJDK0011173

RAISE YOUR GLASS PINK DJDK0011174

RAISED ON COUNTRY YOUNG, CHRIS DJDK0011175

RAKE IT UP YO GOTTI FT. NICKI MINAJ DJDK0011176

RAMBLE ON LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0011177

RAMBLIN' FEVER HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0011178

RAMBLIN' GAMBLIN' MAN SEGER, BOB DJDK0011179

RAMBLIN' MAN ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0011180

RAMBLIN' MAN ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0011181

RAMBLIN' ROSE COLE, NAT "KING" DJDK0011182

RAMONA NIGHT BEDS DJDK0011183

RANGE BROTHERS BABY KEEM & KENDRICK LAMAR DJDK0011184

RAP GOD EMINEM DJDK0011185

RAPED & FREEZING COOPER, ALICE DJDK0011186



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

RAPPER'S DELIGHT SUGARHILL GANG DJDK0011187

RAPPER'S DELIGHT (FULL VERSION) SUGARHILL GANG, THE DJDK0011188

RAPTURE BLONDIE DJDK0011189

RAPTURE IIO DJDK0011190

RASPBERRY BERET PRINCE DJDK0011191

RASPUTIN BONEY M. DJDK0011192

RAT RACE MARLEY, BOB DJDK0011193

RATHER BE CLEAN BANDIT FT. JESS GLYNE DJDK0011194

RATHER LIE PLAYBOI CARDI & THE WEEKND DJDK0011195

RATS GHOST (BAND) DJDK0011196

RATTLED TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0011197

RATTLESNAKE PREACHER MCBRYDE, ASHLEY DJDK0011198

RATTLIN BOG CRAIG, DAVID DJDK0011199

RATTLIN BOG IRISH DESCENDANTS DJDK0011200

RATTLIN' BOG FRASER, CARLYLE DJDK0011201

RAWFEAR TWENTY ONE PILOTS DJDK0011202

RAY BANdS B.O.B. DJDK0011203

RAZZLE DAZZLE SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO (MUSICAL) DJDK0011204

REACH ESTEFAN, GLORIA DJDK0011205

REACH S CLUB 7 DJDK0011206

REACH FOR THE SKY SOCIAL DISTORTION DJDK0011207

REACH OUT I'LL BE THERE FOUR TOPS, THE DJDK0011208

READ ME MY RIGHTS GILBERT, BRANTLEY DJDK0011209

READ MY MIND KILLERS, THE DJDK0011210

READ YOUR MIND CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0011211

READING RAINBOW (THEME) SHOWTUNES - READING RAINBOW (TINA FABRIQUE)DJDK0011212

READY B.O.B. FT. FUTURE DJDK0011213

READY AS I'LL EVER BE DISNEY - TANGLED DJDK0011214

READY FOR LOVE BAD COMPANY DJDK0011215

READY FOR THE TIMES TO GET BETTER GAYLE, CRYSTAL DJDK0011216

READY OR NOT FUGEES FT. WYCLEAF JEAN & LAURYN HILLDJDK0011217

READY OR NOT MENDLER, BRIDGIT DJDK0011218

READY SET, NOT YET SHOWTUNES - MUSICAL - BEETLEJUICE DJDK0011219

READY TO GO REBUBLICA DJDK0011220

READY TO GO HOME WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0011221

READY TO LET GO CAGE THE ELEPHANT DJDK0011222

READY TO ROCK TIPPIN, AARON DJDK0011223

READY TO RUN DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0011224

REAL GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0011225

REAL GOOD MAN MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0011226

REAL LIVE WOMAN YEARWOOD, TRISHA DJDK0011227

REAL LOVE BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0011228

REAL LOVE WATLEY, JODY DJDK0011229

REAL LOVE BABY FATHER JOHN MISTY DJDK0011230

REAL SLIM SHADY, THE EMINEM DJDK0011231

REAL THING, THE BICE, BO DJDK0011232

REAL THING, THE FAITH NO MORE DJDK0011233



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

REAL WILD CHILD POP, IGGY DJDK0011234

REAL WORLD ALL-AMERICAN REJECTS, THE DJDK0011235

REAL WORLD MATCHBOX 20 DJDK0011236

REALIZE CAILLAT, COLBIE DJDK0011237

RE-ARRANGED (RADIO VERSION) LIMP BIZKIT DJDK0011238

REASON TO BELIEVE STEWART, ROD DJDK0011239

REASON, THE DION, CELINE DJDK0011240

REASON, THE HOOBASTANK DJDK0011241

REASONS I DRINK MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0011242

REBEL YELL IDOL, BILLY DJDK0011243

REBEL, REBEL BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0011244

REBELLION LINKIN PARK & DARON MALAKIAN DJDK0011245

REBELLION (LIES) ARACDE FIRE DJDK0011246

REBELS PETTY, TOM DJDK0011247

REBELS OF THE SACRED HEART FLOGGING MOLLY DJDK0011248

RECKONER RADIOHEAD DJDK0011249

RECKONIG DAY MEGADETH DJDK0011250

RECORDS WEEZER DJDK0011251

RED HARDY & MORGAN WALLEN DJDK0011252

RED SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0011253

RED BARCHETTA RUSH DJDK0011254

RED DIRT ROAD BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0011255

RED HIGH HEELS PICKLER, KELLIE DJDK0011256

RED HOUSE HENDRIX, JIMI DJDK0011257

RED LIGHTS TIESTO DJDK0011258

RED RAGTOP MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0011259

RED RAIN GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0011260

RED RED WINE UB40 DJDK0011261

RED RED WINE (RADIO EDIT) UB40 DJDK0011262

RED RIVER PETTY, TOM DJDK0011263

RED ROSES FOR A BLUE LADY NEWTON, WAYNE DJDK0011264

RED SKIES FIXX, THE DJDK0011265

RED SOLO CUP KEITH, TOBY DJDK0011266

RED WINE SUPERNOVA CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0011267

RED, WHITE AND BEAUTIFUL CAPERTON, KALEY DJDK0011268

REDBONE CHILDISH GAMBINO DJDK0011269

REDEEMER MULLEN, NICOLE C. DJDK0011270

REDEMPTION SONG MARLEY, BOB & THE WAILERS DJDK0011271

REDEMPTION SONG (ACOUSTIC VERSION) MARLEY, BOB DJDK0011272

REDNECK RADIO FARRIS, MATT DJDK0011273

REDNECK SHIT WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0011274

REDNECK WOMAN WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0011275

REDNECK YACHT CLUB MORGAN, CRAIG DJDK0011276

REDNECKER HARDY DJDK0011277

REDNECKS, RED LETTERS, AND RED DIRT WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0011278

REDNECKS, WHITE SOCKS AND BLUE RIBBON BEERRUSSELL, JOHNNY DJDK0011279

REELIN' IN THE YEARS STEELY DAN DJDK0011280



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

REFLECTION DISNEY - MULAN DJDK0011281

REFLECTIONS OF MY LIFE MARMALADE DJDK0011282

REFLEX, THE DURAN DURAN DJDK0011283

REFUGEE PETTY, TOM & THE HEARTBREAKERS DJDK0011284

REFUSE / RESIST SEPULTURA DJDK0011285

REGRET LETOYA FT. LUDACRIS DJDK0011286

REGRET NEW ORDER DJDK0011287

REGRET ME SHOWTUNES - DAISY JONES & THE SIX (TV)DJDK0011288

REGULATE WARREN G AND NATE DOGG DJDK0011289

REGULATOR, THE CLUTCH DJDK0011290

REHAB WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0011291

REIN ME IN FENDER, SAM & OLIVIA DEAN DJDK0011292

REINCARNATED LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0011293

REINDEER(S) ARE BETTER THAN PEOPLE DISNEY - FROZEN DJDK0011294

REINDEER(S) ARE BETTER THAN PEOPLE (JONATHAN GROFF)DISNEY - FROZEN 2 DJDK0011295

RELEASE ME (AND LET ME LOVE AGAIN) HUMPERDINK, ENGELBERT DJDK0011296

RELEASE ME (AND LET ME LOVE AGAIN) MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0011297

RELIGHT MY FIRE HARTMAN, DAN DJDK0011298

RELIGIOUSLY ZIMMERMAN, BAILEY DJDK0011299

REMEDY ADELE DJDK0011300

REMEDY, THE MRAZ, JASON DJDK0011301

REMEMBER EVERYTHING FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0011302

REMEMBER ME HOOBASTANK DJDK0011303

REMEMBER ME T.I. & MARY J. BLIGE DJDK0011304

REMEMBER ME T.I. FT. MARY J. BLIGE DJDK0011305

REMEMBER THE TIME JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0011306

REMEMBER TOMORROW IRON MAIDEN DJDK0011307

REMEMBER WALKING (IN THE SAND) AEROSMITH DJDK0011308

REMEMBERING SUNDAY ALL TIME LOW & JULIET SIMMS DJDK0011309

REMIND ME PAISLEY, BRAD FT. CARRIE UNDERWOOD DJDK0011310

RENEGADE JAY-Z & EMINEM DJDK0011311

RENEGADE STYX DJDK0011312

RENEGADES X-AMBASSADORS DJDK0011313

RENEGADES OF FUNK RAGE AGAINST THE MACHINE DJDK0011314

REPLAY IYAZ FT. SEAN KINGSTON DJDK0011315

REPLAY LADY GAGA DJDK0011316

REPLAY ZENDAYA DJDK0011317

REPTILIA STROKES, THE DJDK0011318

REQUIEM SHOWTUNES - DEAR EVAN HANSEN DJDK0011319

RESCUE ME BASS, FONTELLA DJDK0011320

RESCUE ME BUCKCHERRY DJDK0011321

RESCUE RANGERS THEMES SHOWTUNES - CHIP 'N DALE: RESCUE RANGERS (TV)DJDK0011322

RESCUED FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0011323

RESIDUALS BROWN, CHRIS DJDK0011324

RESOLVE FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0011325

RESPECT FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0011326

RESPECT YOURSELF STAPLE SINGERS, THE DJDK0011327



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

RESPECT YOURSELF STAPLE SINGERS, THE DJDK0011328

RESPITE ON THE SPITAFIELDS GHOST (BAND) DJDK0011329

REST IN PEACE DYE, TAYLOR AUSTIN DJDK0011330

RETURN OF THE MACK MORRISON, MARK DJDK0011331

RETURN TO ME (RITORNA-ME) MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0011332

RETURN TO POOH CORNER LOGGINS, KENNY DJDK0011333

RETURN TO SENDER PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0011334

REUNITED PEACHES & HERB DJDK0011335

REV 22:20 (DRY MARTINI MIX) PUSCIFER DJDK0011336

REVELATION WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0011337

REVENGE PARTY SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS DJDK0011338

REVIVAL BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0011339

REVOLUTION BEATLES, THE DJDK0011340

REVOLUTION JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0011341

REVOLUTION STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0011342

REVOLUTION CALLING QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0011343

REVOLVING DOOR MCRAE, TATE DJDK0011344

REWIND RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0011345

REWRITE THE STARS (ZAC EFFRON & ZENDAYA)SHOWTUNES - THE GREATEST SHOWMAN DJDK0011346

RHIANNON FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0011347

RHINESTONE COWBOY CAMPBELL, GLEN DJDK0011348

RHINESTONE EYES GORILLAZ DJDK0011349

RHYTHM DIVINE IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE  DJDK0011350

RHYTHM IS GONNA GET YOU ESTEFAN, GLORIA & MIAMI SOUND MACHINEDJDK0011351

RHYTHM NATION JACKSON, JANET DJDK0011352

RHYTHM OF LOVE PLAIN WHITE T'S DJDK0011353

RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT CORONA DJDK0011354

RHYTHM OF THE RAIN CASCADES, THE DJDK0011355

RIBBON IN THE SKY WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0011356

RIBBON IN THE SKY (2024 RE ISSUE) WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0011357

RIBBON OF DARKNESS SMITH, CONNIE DJDK0011358

RICH AS F#@K LIL WAYNE & 2CHAINZ DJDK0011359

RICH BABY DADDY DRAKE & SEXYY RED & SZA DJDK0011360

RICH DAD, POOR DAD BIG K.R.I.T. DJDK0011361

RICH GIRL HALL & OATES DJDK0011362

RICH GIRL LAKE STREET DRIVE DJDK0011363

RICH GIRL STEFANI, GWEN FT. EVE DJDK0011364

RICH MAN LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0011365

RICH MAN'S GOLD ANTHONY, OLIVER DJDK0011366

RICH MEN NORTH OF RICHMOND ANTHONY, OLIVER DJDK0011367

RICKY YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0011368

RIDDLE EN VOGUE DJDK0011369

RIDE DEL REY, LANA DJDK0011370

RIDE AROUND HEAVEN COMBS, LUKE DJDK0011371

RIDE AWAY COWBOY JO, ELIZABETH DJDK0011372

RIDE CAPTAIN RIDE BLUES IMAGE DJDK0011373

RIDE LIKE THE WIND CROSS, CHRISTOPHER DJDK0011374



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

RIDE THE LIGHTING (717 TAPES) ZEIDERS, WARREN DJDK0011375

RIDE THE LIGHTNING METALLICA DJDK0011376

RIDE WIT' ME NELLY DJDK0011377

RIDE, THE COE, DAVID ALLAN DJDK0011378

RIDERS ON THE STORM DOORS, THE DJDK0011379

RIDIN' SOLO DERULO, JASON DJDK0011380

RIDING WITH PRIVATE MALONE BALL, DAVID DJDK0011381

RIDING WITH THE KING KING, B.B. & ERIC CLAPTON DJDK0011382

RIFF OFF: LADIES OF THE 80S, SONG ABOUT SEXSHOWTUNES - PITCH PERFECT DJDK0011383

RIGHT ABOUT YOU POST MALONE DJDK0011384

RIGHT AND A WRONG WAY SWEAT, KEITH DJDK0011385

RIGHT AS RAIN ADELE DJDK0011386

RIGHT BACK WHERE WE STARTED FROM NIGHTENGALE, MAXINE DJDK0011387

RIGHT BY YOUR SIDE EURYTHMICS DJDK0011388

RIGHT DOWN THE LINE RAFFERTY, GERRY DJDK0011389

RIGHT DOWN THE LINE RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0011390

RIGHT FOOT CREEP YOUNGBOY NEVER BROKE AGAIN DJDK0011391

RIGHT HAND MAN SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0011392

RIGHT HERE CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0011393

RIGHT HERE STAIND DJDK0011394

RIGHT HERE WAITING MARX, RICHARD DJDK0011395

RIGHT IN TWO TOOL DJDK0011396

RIGHT LEFT HAND, THE JONES, GEORGE DJDK0011397

RIGHT NOW (NA NA NA) AKON DJDK0011398

RIGHT ONE, TH CRANDALL, SPENCER DJDK0011399

RIGHT OR WRONG JACKSON, WANDA DJDK0011400

RIGHT OR WRONG STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0011401

RIGHT PLACE WRONG TIME DR. JOHN DJDK0011402

RIGHT ROUND FLO-RIDA FT. KESHA DJDK0011403

RIGHT THERE GRANDE, ARIANA FT. BIG SEAN DJDK0011404

RIGHT THING TO DO, THE SIMON, CARLY DJDK0011405

RIGHT THRU ME MINAJ, NICKI  DJDK0011406

RIGHT THURR CHINGY  DJDK0011407

RIGHT TIME OF THE NIGHT WARNES, JENNIFER DJDK0011408

RIGHT TO BE WRONG STONE, JOSS DJDK0011409

RIGHT TO DREAM CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0011410

RIGHT WHERE I NEED TO BE ALLAN, GARY DJDK0011411

RIGHT WHERE YOU LFET ME SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0011412

RIGHT WHERE YOU WANT ME MCCARTNEY, JESSIE DJDK0011413

RIGHTEOUS LOVE OSBORNE, JOAN DJDK0011414

RIGHTEOUSLY WILLIAMS, LUCINDA DJDK0011415

RIKKI DON'T LOSE THAT NUMBER STEELY DAN DJDK0011416

RIME OF THE ANCIENT MARINER IRON MAIDEN DJDK0011417

RING CARDI B & KEHLANI DJDK0011418

RING FINGER WILSON, LAINEY  DJDK0011419

RING MY BELL WARD, ANITA DJDK0011420

RING OF FIRE CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0011421



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

RING OF FIRE JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0011422

RING OF FIRE SOCIAL DISTORTION DJDK0011423

RING THE ALARM BEYONCE DJDK0011424

RIO DURAN DURAN DJDK0011425

RIOT THREE DAYS GRACE DJDK0011426

RIPPER, THE JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0011427

RIPPLE (CUT SONG) SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - SPIRITED DJDK0011428

RIPTIDE JOY, VANCE DJDK0011429

RISE PERRY, KATY DJDK0011430

RISE ABOVE THIS SEETHER DJDK0011431

RISING FORCE MALMSTEEN, YNGWIE DJDK0011432

RISK ABRAMS, GRACIE DJDK0011433

RISK IT ALL (USHER & H.E.R.) SHOWTUNES - THE COLOR PURPLE (2023 MOVIE)DJDK0011434

RITMO (BAD BOYS FOR LIFE) BLACK EYED PEAS & J BALVIN DJDK0011435

RITUAL GHOST (BAND) DJDK0011436

RIVER BRIDGES, LEON DJDK0011437

RIVER BRIGGS, BISHOP DJDK0011438

RIVER CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0011439

RIVER EMINEM FT. ED SHEERAN DJDK0011440

RIVER MERCHANT, NATALIE DJDK0011441

RIVER MITCHELL, JONI DJDK0011442

RIVER BANK PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0011443

RIVER OF BABYLON SUBLIME DJDK0011444

RIVER OF DECEIT MAD SEASON DJDK0011445

RIVER OF DREAMS, THE JOEL, BILLY DJDK0011446

RIVER WASHED HAIR BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0011447

RIVER, STAY 'WAY FROM MY DOOR SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0011448

RIVER, THE SHOWTUNES - DAISY JONES & THE SIX (TV)DJDK0011449

RIVER, THE SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0011450

RIVERS TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0011451

RIVERS AND ROADS HEAD AND THE HEART, THE DJDK0011452

RIVERS OF BABYLON BONEY M DJDK0011453

ROAD GOES ON FOREVER, THE KEEN, ROBERT EARL DJDK0011454

ROAD I'M ON, THE 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0011455

ROAD RUNNER WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0011456

ROAD TO HELL SHOWTUNES - HADESTOWN (MUSICAL) DJDK0011457

ROAD TO NOWHERE OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0011458

ROAD TO NOWHERE TALKING HEADS DJDK0011459

ROAD TO NOWHERE TALKING HEADS DJDK0011460

ROAD TRIPPIN' RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0011461

ROADHOUSE BLUES DOORS, THE DJDK0011462

ROAR PERRY, KATY DJDK0011463

ROBBERS 1975, THE DJDK0011464

ROBBERY JUICE WRLD DJDK0011465

ROBIN SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0011466

ROCK & ROLL CHRISTMAS THOROGOOD, GEORGE & THE DESTROYERSDJDK0011467

ROCK & ROLL WOMAN BUFFALO SPRINGFIELD DJDK0011468



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ROCK AND A HARD PLACE ZIMMERMAN, BAILEY DJDK0011469

ROCK AND ROLL LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0011470

ROCK AND ROLL BAND BOSTON DJDK0011471

ROCK AND ROLL MUSIC BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0011472

ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK HALEY, BILL & THE COMETS DJDK0011473

ROCK DJ (ROBBIE WILLIAMS) SHOWTUNES - BETTER MAN DJDK0011474

ROCK HUDSON CLARSKON, KELLY DJDK0011475

ROCK LOBSTER B-52S DJDK0011476

ROCK ME GREAT WHITE DJDK0011477

ROCK ME ONE DIRECTION DJDK0011478

ROCK ME AMADEUS (ENGLISH VERSION) FALCO DJDK0011479

ROCK ME AMADEUS (GERMAN VERSION) FALCO DJDK0011480

ROCK ME BABY KING, B.B. DJDK0011481

ROCK ME RIGHT TEDESCHI, SUSAN DJDK0011482

ROCK ME TONITE SQUIRE, BILLY DJDK0011483

ROCK MY WORLD (LITTLE COUNTRY GIRL) BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0011484

ROCK 'N' ROLL HEART (BAND) DJDK0011485

ROCK N ROLL AIN'T NOISE POLLUTION AC/DC DJDK0011486

ROCK N ROLL ALL NITE KISS DJDK0011487

ROCK N ROLL HIGH SCHOOL RAMONES, THE DJDK0011488

ROCK 'N ROLL IS KING ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA DJDK0011489

ROCK 'N ROLL STAR OASIS DJDK0011490

ROCK 'N' ROLL SUICIDE BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0011491

ROCK OF AGES DEF LEPPARD DJDK0011492

ROCK ON DAMIAN, MICHAEL DJDK0011493

ROCK ON ESSEX, DAVID DJDK0011494

ROCK ON SHOWTUNES - THE MUPPETS DJDK0011495

ROCK PAPER SCISSORS PEARCE, CARLY DJDK0011496

ROCK ROCK (TILL YOU DROP) DEF LEPPARD DJDK0011497

ROCK SALT AND NAILS (LIVE) CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0011498

ROCK SHOW BLINK 182 DJDK0011499

ROCK SHOW HALESTORM DJDK0011500

ROCK SHOW, THE BLINK 182 DJDK0011501

ROCK STAR DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA DJDK0011502

ROCK STAR DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA 2 DJDK0011503

ROCK STEADY FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0011504

ROCK STEADY RAITT, BONNIE & BRYAN ADAMS DJDK0011505

ROCK STEADY WHISPERS,THE DJDK0011506

ROCK THAT BODY BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0011507

ROCK THE BOAT AALIYAH DJDK0011508

ROCK THE BOAT HUES CORPORATION, THE DJDK0011509

ROCK THE CASBAH CLASH, THE DJDK0011510

ROCK THE HOUSE GORILLAZ & DEL THE FUNKY HOMOSAPIEN DJDK0011511

ROCK THIS COUNTRY! TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0011512

ROCK THIS TOWN STRAY CATS DJDK0011513

ROCK WITH U JACKSON, JANET DJDK0011514

ROCK WITH YOU JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0011515



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ROCK YOU BABY KEITH, TOBY DJDK0011516

ROCK YOU LIKE A HURRICANE SCORPIONS, THE DJDK0011517

ROCK YOUR BODY TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0011518

ROCK YOUR SOCKS TENACIUS D DJDK0011519

ROCKABYE CLEAN BANDIT FT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIEDJDK0011520

ROCKARIA ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA DJDK0011521

ROCKAWAY BEACH RAMONES DJDK0011522

ROCKET LOVE WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0011523

ROCKET MAN JOHN, ELTON DJDK0011524

ROCKET QUEEN GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0011525

ROCKETEER FAR EAST MOVEMENT & RYAN TEDDER DJDK0011526

ROCKIN' AROUND THE CHRISTMAS TREE LEE, BRENDA DJDK0011527

ROCKIN' CHAIR MCRAE, GWEN DJDK0011528

ROCKIN' DOWN THE HIGHWAY DOOBIE BROTHERS, THE DJDK0011529

ROCKIN' IN THE FREE WORLD YOUNG, NEIL DJDK0011530

ROCKIN' LITTLE CHRISTMAS ALLEN, DEBORAH DJDK0011531

ROCKIN' MY LIFE AWAY LEWIS, JERRY LEE DJDK0011532

ROCKIN' PNEUMONIA AND THE BOOGIE WOOGIE FLURIVERS, JOHNNY DJDK0011533

ROCKIN' PNEUMONIA AND THE BOOGIE WOOGIE FLUSMITH, HUEY & THE CLOWNS DJDK0011534

ROCKIN' ROBBIN DAY, BOBBY DJDK0011535

ROCKIN' WITH THE RHYTHM OF THE RAIN JUDDS, THE DJDK0011536

ROCKIN' YEARS PARTON, DOLLY & RICKY VAN SHELTON DJDK0011537

ROCK'N ME MILLER, STEVE BAND DJDK0011538

ROCKSTAR DaBABY FT. RODDY RICCH DJDK0011539

ROCKSTAR HARDY DJDK0011540

ROCKSTAR NICKELBACK DJDK0011541

ROCKSTAR POST MALONE FT. 21 SAVAGE DJDK0011542

ROCKSTAR [EXPLICIT] DABABY FT. RODDY RICCH DJDK0011543

ROCKSTAR 101 RIHANNA DJDK0011544

ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH DENVER, JOHN DJDK0011545

ROCKY MOUNTAIN MUSIC RABBITT, EDDIE DJDK0011546

ROCKY MOUNTAIN WAY WALSH, JOE DJDK0011547

ROCKY RACOON BEATLES, THE DJDK0011548

ROCKY ROAD TO DUBLIN SHOWTUNES - SINNERS (FILM) DJDK0011549

ROCKY TOP OSBORNE BROTHERS, THE DJDK0011550

ROCKY TOP TRADITIONAL DJDK0011551

RODEO MAN BROOKS, GARTH & RONNIE DUNN DJDK0011552

RODEO SONG LEE, GARY & SHOWDOWN DJDK0011553

ROLAND THE HEADLESS THOMPSON GUNNER ZEVON, WARREN DJDK0011554

ROLE MODEL EMINEM DJDK0011555

ROLEX AYO & TEO DJDK0011556

ROLEX ON A REDNECK GILBERT, BRANTLEY FT. JASON ALDEAN DJDK0011557

ROLL AWAY YOUR STONE MUMFORD & SONS DJDK0011558

ROLL ME AWAY SEGER, BOB DJDK0011559

ROLL MUDDY RIVER WILBURN BROTHERS, THE DJDK0011560

ROLL ON (EIGHTEEN WHEELER) ALABAMA DJDK0011561

ROLL ON BIG MAMA STAMPLEY, JOE DJDK0011562



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ROLL ON DOWN THE HIGHWAY BACHMAN-TURNER OVERDRIVE DJDK0011563

ROLL OUT (MY BUSINESS) LUDACRIS DJDK0011564

ROLL OVER BEETHOVEN BERRY, CHUCK DJDK0011565

ROLL THE CREDITS DeANDA, PAULA DJDK0011566

ROLL TO ME DEL AMITRI DJDK0011567

ROLL WITH IT WINWOOD, STEVE DJDK0011568

ROLL WITH THE CHANGES REO SPEEDWAGON DJDK0011569

ROLLIN' LIMP BIZKIT DJDK0011570

ROLLIN' & TUMBLIN' WATERS, MUDDY DJDK0011571

ROLLIN' WITH THE FLOW RICH, CHARLIE DJDK0011572

ROLLING IN THE DEEP ADELE DJDK0011573

RONALD FALLING IN REVERSE & TECH N9NE & ALEX TERRIBLEDJDK0011574

RONAN (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0011575

ROOM AT THE TOP PETTY, TOM DJDK0011576

ROOM WHERE IT HAPPENED, THE SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0011577

ROOSTER ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0011578

ROOTLESS TREE RICE, DAMIEN DJDK0011579

ROOTS SCOTT, CALUM DJDK0011580

ROOTS, ROCK, REGGAE MARLEY, BOB DJDK0011581

ROPE FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0011582

ROSALITA DEXTER, AL & HIS TROOPERS DJDK0011583

ROSALITA (COME OUT TONIGHT) SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0011584

ROSANNA TOTO DJDK0011585

ROSE COLORED GLASSES CONLEE, JOHN DJDK0011586

ROSE COLORED GLASSES ROWLAND, KELLY DJDK0011587

ROSE GARDEN ANDERSON, LYNN DJDK0011588

ROSE TATTOO DROPKICK MURPHYS DJDK0011589

ROSE TINT MY WORLD/ FLOOR SHOW SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0011590

ROSE, THE MIDLER, BETTE DJDK0011591

ROSE, THE TWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0011592

ROSE-COLORED BOY PARAMORE DJDK0011593

ROSES CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0011594

ROSES OUTKAST DJDK0011595

ROSES ARE RED (MY LOVE) VINTON, BOBBY DJDK0011596

ROTTEN APPLE ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0011597

ROUGH BOY ZZ TOP DJDK0011598

ROUGH LANDING, HOLLY (RADIO VERSION) YELLOWCARD DJDK0011599

ROUND & ROUND GOMEZ, SELENA & THE SCENE DJDK0011600

ROUND AND ROUND RATT DJDK0011601

ROUND HERE COUNTING CROWS DJDK0011602

ROUND HERE BUZZ CHURCH, ERIC DJDK0011603

ROUNDABOUT YES DJDK0011604

ROW ROW YOUR BOAT CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0011605

ROXANNE POLICE, THE DJDK0011606

ROXANNE ZERAS, ARIZONA DJDK0011607

ROXIE SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO (MUSICAL) DJDK0011608

ROYAL SCAM, THE STEELY DAN DJDK0011609



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

ROYALS LORDE DJDK0011610

RUB IT IN CRADDOCK, BILLY "CRASH" DJDK0011611

RUBBER DUCKIE ERNIE DJDK0011612

RUBBERBAND WORSHAM, CHARLIE DJDK0011613

RUBBIN' AND TUGGIN MY NIPS OBSCUREST VINYL DJDK0011614

RUBY (ARE YOU MAD AT YOUR MAN) OWENS, BUCK DJDK0011615

RUBY BABY DION DJDK0011616

RUBY, BABY CRADDOCK, BILLY "CRASH" DJDK0011617

RUBY, DON'T TAKE YOUR LOVE TO TOWN ROGERS, KENNY DJDK0011618

RUDE MAGIC! DJDK0011619

RUDE BOY RIHANNA DJDK0011620

RUDOLPH, THE RED NOSE REINDEER AUTRY, GENE DJDK0011621

RUDY SUPERTRAMP DJDK0011622

RUFF RYDERS ANTHEM DMX DJDK0011623

RUGGED OLD CROSS JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0011624

RUIN OUR WEEKEND SEVY DJDK0011625

RUINED ME MUNI LONG DJDK0011626

RULDOPLH THE RED NOSED REINDEER SHOWTUNES - RUDOLPH THE RED NOSED REINDEER - TVDJDK0011627

RULES DOJA CAT DJDK0011628

RUM TUM TUGGER SHOWTUNES - CATS (MUSICAL) DJDK0011629

RUMBATON DADDY YANKEE DJDK0011630

RUMOR HAS IT MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0011631

RUMOUR HAS IT ADELE DJDK0011632

RUMOURS LIZZO & CARDI B DJDK0011633

RUMP SHAKER WRECKX-N-EFFECT DJDK0011634

RUN FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0011635

RUN JOJI DJDK0011636

RUN (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR  DJDK0011637

RUN AND TELL THAT SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0011638

RUN AWAY REAL MCCOY DJDK0011639

RUN AWAY LITTLE TEARS SMITH, CONNIE DJDK0011640

RUN DADDY RUN PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0011641

RUN FOR THE HILLS MCRAE, TATE DJDK0011642

RUN LIKE HELL PINK FLOYD DJDK0011643

RUN RUNAWAY SLADE DJDK0011644

RUN THE WORLD (GIRLS) BEYONCE DJDK0011645

RUN THIS TOWN JAY-Z FT. RIHANNA & KANYE WEST DJDK0011646

RUN THROUGH THE JUNGLE CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0011647

RUN TO THE HILLS IRON MAIDEN DJDK0011648

RUN TO THE WATER LIVE (BAND) DJDK0011649

RUN TO YOU ADAMS, BRYAN DJDK0011650

RUN-AROUND BLUES TRAVELER DJDK0011651

RUNAROUND SUE DION DJDK0011652

RUNAWAY BON JOVI DJDK0011653

RUNAWAY DEL SHANNON DJDK0011654

RUNAWAY LINKIN PARK DJDK0011655

RUNAWAY RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0011656



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

RUNAWAY (2023) PINK DJDK0011657

RUNAWAY TRAIN CAM DJDK0011658

RUNAWAY TRAIN SOUL ASYLUM DJDK0011659

RUNNER STEVENSON, LAURA DJDK0011660

RUNNIN' HOME TO YOU SHOWTUNES - THE FLASH - TV DJDK0011661

RUNNIN' OUT OF AIR LOVE AND THEFT DJDK0011662

RUNNING NO DOUBT DJDK0011663

RUNNING AWAY HOOBASTANK DJDK0011664

RUNNING BEAR PRESTON, JOHNNY DJDK0011665

RUNNING BEHIND LAWRENCE, TRACY DJDK0011666

RUNNING DOWN A DREAM PETTY, TOM DJDK0011667

RUNNING DOWN A DREAM PETTY, TOM  DJDK0011668

RUNNING OUT OF TIME FLORES, WYATT DJDK0011669

RUNNING OUT OF TIME PARAMORE DJDK0011670

RUNNING UP THAT HILL BUSH, KATE DJDK0011671

RUNNING UP THAT HILL BUSH, KATE DJDK0011672

RUNNING UP THAT HILL MYERS, MEG DJDK0011673

RUNNING UP THAT HILL PLACEBO DJDK0011674

RUNNING WITH THE DEVIL VAN HALEN DJDK0011675

RUSH ALY & AJ DJDK0011676

RUSH SIVAN, TROYE DJDK0011677

RUSH OF BLOOD RAG 'N' BONE MAN DJDK0011678

RUSHMERE MUMFORD & SONS DJDK0011679

RUSSIAN ROULETTE RIHANNA DJDK0011680

RUSSIANS STING DJDK0011681

RUSSIANS STING DJDK0011682

RUSTIN' IN THE RAIN CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0011683

RUSTY CAGE SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0011684

RYE WHISKEY RITTER, TEX & HIS TEXANS DJDK0011685

RYTHYM OF THE NIGHT SHOWTUNES - MOULIN ROUGE (FILM 2001) DJDK0011686

S&M RIHANNA DJDK0011687

S.I.M.P. (SQUIRRELLS IN MY PANTS) SHOWTUNES - FINEAS & FERB DJDK0011688

S.O.B. RATELIFF, NATHANIEL & THE NIGHT SWEATSDJDK0011689

S.O.S. ABBA DJDK0011690

S.O.S. JONAS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0011691

S.O.S. SHOWTUNES - MAMMA MIA (MUSICAL) DJDK0011692

S.O.S. (LET THE MUSIC PLAY) SPARKS, JORDIN DJDK0011693

S.O.S. (RESCUE ME) RIHANNA DJDK0011694

S91 KAROL G DJDK0011695

SABOTAGE BEASTIE BOYS, THE DJDK0011696

SABRA CADABRA BLACK SABBATH DJDK0011697

SACRIFICE WEEKND, THE DJDK0011698

SAD MAROON 5 DJDK0011699

SAD BUT TRUE METALLICA DJDK0011700

SAD EYES JOHN, ROBERT DJDK0011701

SAD SONG WE THE KINGS & ELENA COATS DJDK0011702

SAD SONGS (SAY SO MUCH) JOHN, ELTON DJDK0011703



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SADE IN THE 80S QVEEN HERBY DJDK0011704

SADNESS (PART 1) ENIGMA DJDK0011705

SAFARI SONG GRETA VAN FLEET DJDK0011706

SAFE & SOUND CAPITAL CITIES DJDK0011707

SAFE & SOUND CIVIL WARS, THE & TAYLOR SWIFT DJDK0011708

SAFE IN THE ARMS OF LOVE MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0011709

SAFETY DANCE, THE MEN WITHOUT HATS DJDK0011710

SAFETY LINE SIXPENCE NONE THE RICHER DJDK0011711

SAGA BEGINS, THE YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0011712

SAID I LOVED YOU…BUT I LIED BOLTON, MICHAEL DJDK0011713

SAIL AWOLNATION DJDK0011714

SAILING CROSS, CHRISTOPHER DJDK0011715

SAINTS AND ANGELS EVANS, SARA DJDK0011716

SAINTS ARE COMING, THE U2 & GREEN DAY DJDK0011717

SAIOOR SONG PEREZ, GIGI DJDK0011718

SALLY MACLENNANE POGUES, THE DJDK0011719

SALLY WAS A GOOD OLD GIRL JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0011720

SALLY, WHEN THE WINE RUNS OUT ROLE MODEL DJDK0011721

SALLY'S SONG SHOWTUNES - NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMASDJDK0011722

SALT AND THE SEA LUMINEERS, THE DJDK0011723

SALTY DOG FLOGGING MOLLY DJDK0011724

SALVATORE DEL REY, LANA DJDK0011725

SAM SIMPSON, STURGILL DJDK0011726

SAME ASSHOLE JELLY ROLL DJDK0011727

SAME DAMN TIME FUTURE   DJDK0011728

SAME DRUNK HAYES, WALKER DJDK0011729

SAME IN THE END SUBLIME DJDK0011730

SAME LOVE MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS DJDK0011731

SAME MISTAKES BLACK LILLIES, THE DJDK0011732

SAME OLD ME, THE PRICE, RAY DJDK0011733

SAME OLD SONG AND DANCE AEROSMITH DJDK0011734

SAMPLE IN A JAR PHISH DJDK0011735

SAMSON SPEKTOR, REGINA DJDK0011736

SAN ANTIONIO STROLL TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0011737

SAN QUENTIN NICKLEBACK DJDK0011738

SAND IN MY BOOTS WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0011739

SANDMAN AMERICA DJDK0011740

SANDPAPER BRYAN, ZACH & BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN DJDK0011741

SANDY (JOHN TRAVOLTA) SHOWTUNES - GREASE (MOVIE) DJDK0011742

SANTA BABY CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0011743

SANTA BABY KITT, EARTHA DJDK0011744

SANTA BABY LAUFEY DJDK0011745

SANTA BABY SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0011746

SANTA CLAUS IS COMIN' TO TOWN SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0011747

SANTA CLAUS IS COMING TO TOWN TRADITIONAL DJDK0011748

SANTA CLAUS IS WATCHING YOU STEVENS, RAY DJDK0011749

SANTA DOESN'T KNOW YOU LIKE I DO CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0011750



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SANTA FE LAMBERT, MIRANDA & PARKER MCCOLLUMDJDK0011751

SANTA FE SHOWTUNES - RENT DJDK0011752

SANTA LOOKED A LOT LIKE DADDY OWENS, BUCK DJDK0011753

SANTA MONICA EVERCLEAR DJDK0011754

SANTA TELL ME GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0011755

SANTA, CAN'T YOU HEAR ME CLARKSON, KELLY & ARIANA GRANDE DJDK0011756

SANTA'S F###### ROADIES WILSON, KEVIN "BLOODY" DJDK0011757

SANTERIA SUBLIME DJDK0011758

SAO PAULO WEEKND, THE & ANITTA DJDK0011759

SAPPHIRE SHEERAN, ED FT. ARIJIT SMITH DJDK0011760

SARA FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0011761

SARA STARSHIP DJDK0011762

SARA SMILE HALL & OATES DJDK0011763

SARAH'S PLACE BRYAN, ZACH & NOAH KAHAN DJDK0011764

SARAH'S THEME (COME LITTLE CHILDREN) SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - HOCUS POCUS DJDK0011765

SATANIZED GHOST (BAND) DJDK0011766

SATELLITE MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0011767

SATELLITE STYLES, HARRY DJDK0011768

SATIN SHEETS PRUETT, JEANNE DJDK0011769

SATISFACTION BENASSI, BENNY DJDK0011770

SATISFACTION GUETTA, DAVID & BENNY BENASSI DJDK0011771

SATISFACTION GUARANTEED FIRM, THE DJDK0011772

SATISFIED MANDRELL, BARBARA DJDK0011773

SATISFIED MARX, RICHARD DJDK0011774

SATISFIED SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0011775

SATISFIED  MONROE, ASHLEY DJDK0011776

SATISFIED MAN MOLLY HATCHET DJDK0011777

SATISFY MY SOUL MARLEY, BOB DJDK0011778

SATURDAY IN THE PARK CHICAGO DJDK0011779

SATURDAY NIGHT BAY CITY ROLLERS DJDK0011780

SATURDAY NIGHT SPECIAL LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0011781

SATURDAY NIGHT'S ALRIGHT (FOR FIGHTING) NICKLEBACK & KID ROCK DJDK0011782

SATURDAY NIGHT'S ALRIGHT FOR FIGHTING JOHN, ELTON DJDK0011783

SATURN SZA DJDK0011784

SAVAGE (REMIX) MEGAN THEE STALLION FT. BEYONCE DJDK0011785

SAVAGE [EXPLICIT] MEGAN THEE STALLION DJDK0011786

SAVAGE LOVE DERULO, JASON & JAWSH 685 DJDK0011787

SAVE A HORSE (RIDE A COWBOY) BIG & RICH DJDK0011788

SAVE A PRAYER DURAN DURAN DJDK0011789

SAVE IT FOR LATER VEDDER, EDDIE DJDK0011790

SAVE ME FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0011791

SAVE ME JELLY ROLL  DJDK0011792

SAVE ME JELLY ROLL W/ LAINEY WILSON DJDK0011793

SAVE ME MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0011794

SAVE ME QUEEN DJDK0011795

SAVE ME THE TROUBLE DAN + SHAY DJDK0011796

SAVE ME, SAN FRANCISCO TRAIN DJDK0011797



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SAVE SOME TITTY MILK FOR ME WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0011798

SAVE THE BEST FOR LAST WILLIAMS, VANESSA DJDK0011799

SAVE THE LAST DANCE FOR ME BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0011800

SAVE THE LAST DANCE FOR ME HARRIS, EMMYLOU DJDK0011801

SAVE TONIGHT CHERRY, EAGLE EYE DJDK0011802

SAVE YOUR LOVE GREAT WHITE DJDK0011803

SAVE YOUR TEARS WEEKND, THE DJDK0011804

SAVE YOURSELF STABBING WESTWARD DJDK0011805

SAVIN' ME NICKELBACK DJDK0011806

SAVING ALL MY LOVE FOR YOU HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0011807

SAVING GRACE PETTY, TOM DJDK0011808

SAVIOR RISE AGAINST DJDK0011809

SAVIOR COMPLEX BRIDGERS, PHOEBE DJDK0011810

SAVIORS GREEN DAY DJDK0011811

SAWMILL TILLIS, MEL DJDK0011812

SAY  CABRERA, RYAN DJDK0011813

SAY (ALL I NEED) ONEREPUBLIC DJDK0011814

SAY AHH SONGZ, TREY DJDK0011815

SAY DON'T GO SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0011816

SAY GOODBYE BROWN, CHRIS DJDK0011817

SAY HELLO 2 HEAVEN TEMPLE OF THE DOG DJDK0011818

SAY HELLO TO GOODBYE SHONTELLE DJDK0011819

SAY IT AIN'T SO WEEZER DJDK0011820

SAY IT RIGHT FURTADO, NELLY DJDK0011821

SAY MY NAME DESTINY'S CHILD DJDK0011822

SAY MY NAME SHOWTUNES - BEETLEJUICE (MUSICAL) DJDK0011823

SAY NO THO THIS SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0011824

SAY SO DOJA CAT DJDK0011825

SAY SO (REMIX) DOJA CAT FT. NICKI MINAJ DJDK0011826

SAY SO/ LIKE THAT (MASHUP) DOJA CAT DJDK0011827

SAY SOMETHING CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0011828

SAY SOMETHING GREAT BIG WORLD, A & CHRISTINA AGUILERADJDK0011829

SAY YES SMITH, ELLIOT DJDK0011830

SAY YES TO HEAVEN  REY, LANA DEL DJDK0011831

SAY YES TO HEAVEN (SPED UP VERSION) REY, LANA DEL DJDK0011832

SAY YOU LIKE ME WE THE KINGS DJDK0011833

SAY YOU LOVE ME FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0011834

SAY YOU WILL FOREIGNER DJDK0011835

SAY YOU WON'T LET GO ARTHUR, JAMES DJDK0011836

SAY YOU, SAY ME RICHIE, LIONEL DJDK0011837

SAY YOU'LL BE THERE SPICE GIRLS DJDK0011838

SAY, SAY, SAY MCCARTNEY, PAUL & MICHAEL JACKSON DJDK0011839

SCAR TISSUE RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0011840

SCARECROW IN THE GARDEN STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0011841

SCARED OF MY GUITAR RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0011842

SCARLET BEGONIAS GRATEFUL DEAD, THE DJDK0011843

SCARLET BEGONIAS SUBLIME DJDK0011844



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SCARS PAPA ROACH DJDK0011845

SCARS TO YOUR BEAUTIFUL CARA, ALESSIA DJDK0011846

SCARY MONSTERS (AND SUPER CREEPS) BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0011847

SCENARIO A TRIBE CALLED QUEST DJDK0011848

SCENES LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0011849

SCENES FROM AN ITALIAN RESTAURANT JOEL, BILLY DJDK0011850

SCHISM TOOL DJDK0011851

SCHOOL SUPERTRAMP DJDK0011852

SCHOOL DAYS BERRY, CHUCK DJDK0011853

SCHOOL'S OUT COOPER, ALICE DJDK0011854

SCHOOL'S OUT EVE TO ADAM DJDK0011855

SCHUYLER SISTERS, THE SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0011856

SCIENCE FICTION/ DOUBLE FEATURE SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0011857

SCIENCE FICTION/ DOUBLE FEATURE : REPRISE SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0011858

SCIENTIST, THE COLDPLAY DJDK0011859

SCOOBY SNACKS FUN LOVIN' CRIMINALS DJDK0011860

SCORNFUL WOMAN ANTHONY, OLIVER DJDK0011861

SCOTTY DOESN'T KNOW LUSTRA DJDK0011862

SCREAMING FOR VENGANCE JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0011863

SCREAMING IN THE NIGHT KROKUS DJDK0011864

SCREAMING INFIDELITIES (RADIO VERSION) DASHBOARD CONFESSIONAL DJDK0011865

SCREAMING SUICIDE METALLICA DJDK0011866

SCREENS N' CUMBIA (EN VIVO) MATUTE DJDK0011867

SCRUB SCRUB SHOWTUNES - WONKA (2023 FILM) DJDK0011868

SEA CRUISE FORD, FRANKIE DJDK0011869

SEA OF HEARTBREAK GIBSON, DON DJDK0011870

SEA OF LOVE CAT POWER DJDK0011871

SEA OF LOVE HONEYDRIPPERS, THE DJDK0011872

SEA OF SORROW ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0011873

SEAGULLS! (STOP IT NOW) BAD LIP READING DJDK0011874

SEALED WITH A KISS HYLAND, BRIAN DJDK0011875

SEARCH IS OVER, THE SURVIVOR DJDK0011876

SEASHORES OF OLD MEXICO, THE STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0011877

SEASON OF THE WITCH (LANA DEL REY) SHOWTUNES - SCARY STORIES TO TELL IN THE DARKDJDK0011878

SEASON OF WITHER AEROSMITH DJDK0011879

SEASONS CHANGE EXPOSE DJDK0011880

SEASONS IN THE ABYSS SLAYER DJDK0011881

SEASONS OF LOVE SHOWTUNES - RENT DJDK0011882

SEASON'S UPON US, THE DROPKICK MURPHYS DJDK0011883

SECOND CHANCE .38 SPECIAL DJDK0011884

SECOND CHANCE .38 SPECIAL DJDK0011885

SECOND CHANCE SHINEDOWN DJDK0011886

SECOND CHANCE SHINEDOWN DJDK0011887

SECOND HAND NEWS FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0011888

SECOND ONE TO KNOW STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0011889

SECOND TIME AROUND, THE SHALAMAR DJDK0011890

SECOND WIND WORLEY, DARRYL DJDK0011891



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SECRET HEART (BAND) DJDK0011892

SECRET AGENT MAN RIVERS, JOHNNY DJDK0011893

SECRET LOVE DAY, DORIS DJDK0011894

SECRET LOVE SONG LITTLE MIX & JASON DERULO DJDK0011895

SECRET LOVE SONG, PT II LITTLE MIX DJDK0011896

SECRET WORLD GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0011897

SECRETO ANUEL AA & KAROL G DJDK0011898

SECRETS ONEREPUBLIC DJDK0011899

SEE ABOUT A GIRL BRICE, LEE DJDK0011900

SEE EMILY PLAY PINK FLOYD DJDK0011901

SEE ME NOW COMBS, LUKE DJDK0011902

SEE MY VEST SHOWTUNES - SIMPSONS, THE (TV) DJDK0011903

SEE NO MORE JONAS, JOE DJDK0011904

SEE YA LATER, ALLIGATOR HALEY, BILL & THE COMETS DJDK0011905

SEE YOU AGAIN CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0011906

SEE YOU AGAIN RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0011907

SEE YOU AGAIN TYLER, THE CREATOR & KALI ULCHIS DJDK0011908

SEE YOU AGAIN UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0011909

SEE YOU AGAIN WIZ KHALIFA FT. CHARLIE PUTH DJDK0011910

SEEING THINGS BLACK CROWES, THE DJDK0011911

SEEK & DESTROY METALLICA DJDK0011912

SEEKER, THE WHO, THE DJDK0011913

SEETHER VERUCA SALT DJDK0011914

SEETHER VERUCA SALT DJDK0011915

SEGUN QUIEN MALUMA & CARIN LEON DJDK0011916

SELF CARE MILLER, MAC DJDK0011917

SELF CONTROL OCEAN, FRANK & AUSTIN FEINSTEIN DJDK0011918

SELF ESTEEM OFFSPRING, THE DJDK0011919

SELFISH TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0011920

SELFLESS STROKES, THE DJDK0011921

SELL OUT REEL BIG FISH DJDK0011922

SELLING THE DRAMA LIVE (BAND) DJDK0011923

SEMI-CHARMED LIFE THIRD EYE BLIND DJDK0011924

SEMINOLE WIND ANDERSON, JOHN DJDK0011925

SEND FOR ME COLE, NAT "KING" DJDK0011926

SEND IN THE CLOWNS COLLINS, JUDY DJDK0011927

SEND ME ON MY WAY RUSTED ROOT DJDK0011928

SEND MY LOVE (TO YOUR NEW LOVER) ADELE DJDK0011929

SENORITA MENDES, SHAWN FT. CAMILA CABELLO DJDK0011930

SENORITA TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN FT. PHARRELL WILLIAMSDJDK0011931

SENSATIONAL BROWN, CHRIS & DAVIDO & LOJAY DJDK0011932

SENTIMENTAL JOURNEY SHORE, DINAH DJDK0011933

SENTIMENTAL LADY WELCH, BOB DJDK0011934

SENTINEL, THE JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0011935

SEPARATE LIVES COLLINS, PHIL & MARILYN MARTIN DJDK0011936

SEPARATE WAYS (WORLDS APART) JOURNEY DJDK0011937

SEPARATE WAYS (WORLDS APART) [REMIX] JOURNEY DJDK0011938



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SEPTEMBER DAUGHTRY DJDK0011939

SEPTEMBER EARTH, WIND, & FIRE DJDK0011940

SEPTEMBER MORN DIAMOND, NEIL DJDK0011941

SERENITY GODSMACK DJDK0011942

SERIOUS SHOWTUNES - LEGALLY BLONDE (MUSICAL)DJDK0011943

SERVE THE SERVANTS NIRVANA DJDK0011944

SESSION 32 WALKER, SUMMER DJDK0011945

SET ADRIFT ON MEMORY BLISS P.M. DAWN DJDK0011946

SET 'EM UP JOE GOSDIN, VERN DJDK0011947

SET FIRE TO THE RAIN ADELE DJDK0011948

SET IN STONE TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0011949

SET IT OFF AUDIOSLAVE DJDK0011950

SET PHASERS TO STUN TAKING BACK SUNDAY DJDK0011951

SET THE CONTROLS FOR THE HEART OF THE SUNPINK FLOYD DJDK0011952

SETTLE DOWN 1975, THE DJDK0011953

SETTLE DOWN KIMBRA DJDK0011954

SETTLE FOR A SLOW DOWN BENTLEY, DIERKS DJDK0011955

SETTLIN' SUGARLAND DJDK0011956

SEVEN JUNKOOK & LATTO DJDK0011957

SEVEN SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0011958

SEVEN DAYS BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0011959

SEVEN DAYS A THOUSAND TIMES BRICE, LEE DJDK0011960

SEVEN DEADLY SINS FLOGGING MOLLY DJDK0011961

SEVEN DRUNKEN NIGHTS DUBLINERS, THE DJDK0011962

SEVEN NATION ARMY WHITE STRIPES, THE DJDK0011963

SEVEN SEAS OF RHYE QUEEN DJDK0011964

SEVEN SPANISH ANGELS NELSON, WILLIE DJDK0011965

SEVEN YEAR ACHE CASH, ROSANNE DJDK0011966

SEVEN YEARS JONES, NORAH DJDK0011967

SEVEN YEARS MERCHANT, NATALIE DJDK0011968

SEVENTEEN SHOWTUNES - HEATHERS DJDK0011969

SEVENTEEN WINGER DJDK0011970

SEX 1975, THE DJDK0011971

SEX & CANDY MARCY PLAYGROUND DJDK0011972

SEX AS A WEAPON BENATAR, PAT DJDK0011973

SEX DWARF SOFT CELL DJDK0011974

SEX FARM SPINAL TAP DJDK0011975

SEX IS IN THE HEEL SHOWTUNES - KINKY BOOTS (MUSICAL) DJDK0011976

SEX ON FIRE KINGS OF LEON DJDK0011977

SEX ON FIRE LAMBERT, ADAM DJDK0011978

SEX THERAPY THICKE, ROBIN DJDK0011979

SEX TYPE THING STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0011980

SEX WITH ME RIHANNA DJDK0011981

SEXCRIME (NINETEEN EIGHTY-FOUR) EURYTHMICS DJDK0011982

SEXTAPE DEFTONES DJDK0011983

SEXUAL HEALING GAYE, MARVIN DJDK0011984

SEXY SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS DJDK0011985



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SEXY AND I KNOW IT LMFAO DJDK0011986

SEXY B$@#H GUETTA, DAVID FT. AKON DJDK0011987

SEXY CAN I RAY J FT. YOUNG BERG DJDK0011988

SEXY CHICK GUETTA, DAVID FT. AKON DJDK0011989

SEXY M.F. PRINCE (ARTIST) DJDK0011990

SEXYBACK TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0011991

SEXYBACK TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0011992

SHADDAP YOU FACE DOLCE, JOE DJDK0011993

SHADES OF COOL DEL REY, LANA DJDK0011994

SHADES OF GRAY MONKEES, THE DJDK0011995

SHADOW BOXER APPLE, FIONA DJDK0011996

SHADOW DANCING GIBB, ANDY DJDK0011997

SHADOW MOSES BRING ME THE HORIZON DJDK0011998

SHADOW OF A MAN LADY GAGA DJDK0011999

SHADOW OF THE DAY LINKIN PARK DJDK0012000

SHADOW OF YOUR SMILE, THE BENNETT, TONY DJDK0012001

SHADOW ON THE SUN AUDIOSLAVE DJDK0012002

SHADOWPLAY JOY DIVISION DJDK0012003

SHADOWS FALL METALLICA DJDK0012004

SHADOWS IN THE MOONLIGHT MURRAY, ANNE DJDK0012005

SHADOWS OF THE NIGHT BENATAR, PAT DJDK0012006

SHADY GROVE GARCIA, JERRY & DAVID GRISMAN DJDK0012007

SHAKE COOKE, SAM DJDK0012008

SHAKE GAP BAND, THE DJDK0012009

SHAKE IT METRO STATION DJDK0012010

SHAKE IT OFF CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0012011

SHAKE IT OFF SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0012012

SHAKE IT OFF (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0012013

SHAKE IT OUT FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0012014

SHAKE IT OUT FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0012015

SHAKE IT OUT (ACOUSTIC) FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0012016

SHAKE IT UP CARS, THE DJDK0012017

SHAKE IT UP PARLOTONES DJDK0012018

SHAKE ME DOWN CAGE THE ELEPHANT DJDK0012019

SHAKE ME, WAKE ME (WHEN IT'S OVER) FOUR TOPS, THE DJDK0012020

SHAKE RATTLE AND ROLL TURNER, BIG JOE DJDK0012021

SHAKE THAT EMINME FT. NATE DOGG DJDK0012022

SHAKE THE FROST (LIVE) CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0012023

SHAKE THE SUGAR TREE TILLIS, PAM DJDK0012024

SHAKE YA @SS MYSTIKAL & PHARRELL WILLIAMS DJDK0012025

SHAKE YA TAILFEATHER NELLY FT. P. DIDDY & MURPHY LEE DJDK0012026

SHAKE YOU DOWN ABBOTT, GREGORY DJDK0012027

SHAKE YOUR BON BON MARTIN, RICKY DJDK0012028

SHAKE YOUR THANG (IT'S YOUR THING) SALT-N-PEPA DJDK0012029

SHAKE, RATTLE AND ROLL HALEY, BILL & THE COMETS DJDK0012030

SHAKE, THE MCCOY, NEAL DJDK0012031

SHAKEDOWN SEGER, BOB DJDK0012032



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SHAKESPEAR'S SISTER SMITHS, THE DJDK0012033

SHAKIN' MONEY, EDDIE DJDK0012034

SHAKIN' ALL OVER GUESS WHO, THE DJDK0012035

SHAKIN' HANDS NICKELBACK DJDK0012036

SHAKING THE TREE GABRIEL, PETER & YOSSOU N'DOUR DJDK0012037

SHALLOW (A STAR IS BORN - OST) LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPER DJDK0012038

SHALLOW (LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPER) SHOWTUNES - A STAR IS BORN DJDK0012039

SHAME ON THE MOON SEGER, BOB DJDK0012040

SHAME ON YOU FOLEY, RED  DJDK0012041

SHAMELESS BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0012042

SHAMELESS JOEL, BILLY DJDK0012043

SHAPE I'M IN, THE NICHOLS, JOE DJDK0012044

SHAPE OF MY HEART BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0012045

SHAPE OF MY HEART STING DJDK0012046

SHAPE OF YOU SHEERAN, ED DJDK0012047

SHARE THE LAND GUESS WHO, THE DJDK0012048

SHARK IN THE WATER BROWN, VV DJDK0012049

SHARKS IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0012050

SHARP DRESSED MAN ZZ TOP DJDK0012051

SHARPEST LIVES MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0012052

SHARPEST TOOL CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0012053

SHATTER ME BASS DRUM OF DEATH DJDK0012054

SHATTERED (TURN THE CAR AROUND) O.A.R. DJDK0012055

SHATTERED DREAMS JOHNNY HATES JAZZ DJDK0012056

SHAVING CREAM BELL, BENNY DJDK0012057

SHE GREEN DAY DJDK0012058

SHE JELLY ROLL DJDK0012059

SHE TYLER, THE CREATOR & FRANK OCEAN DJDK0012060

SHE AIN'T IN IT PARDI, JON DJDK0012061

SHE BANGS MARTIN, RICKY DJDK0012062

SHE BELIEVES IN ME ROGERS, KENNY DJDK0012063

SHE BLINDED ME WITH SCIENCE DOLBY, THOMAS DJDK0012064

SHE BOP LAUPER, CYNDI DJDK0012065

SHE CALLED ME BABY RICH, CHARLIE DJDK0012066

SHE CALLS ME BACK KAHAN, NOAH DJDK0012067

SHE CALLS ME BACK KAHAN, NOAH & KACEY MUSGRAVES DJDK0012068

SHE CALLS ME DADDY KING MALA DJDK0012069

SHE CAME FROM FT. WORTH MATTEA, KATHY DJDK0012070

SHE CAN PUT HER SHOES (UNDER MY BED ANYTIME)DUNCAN, JOHNNY DJDK0012071

SHE CAUGHT THE KATY SHOWTUNES - THE BLUES BROTHERS (ORIGNIAL)DJDK0012072

SHE COULDN'T CHANGE ME MONTGOMERY GENTRY DJDK0012073

SHE DON'T KNOW SHE'S BEAUTIFUL KERSHAW, SAMMY DJDK0012074

SHE DON'T USE JELLY FLAMING LIPS, THE DJDK0012075

SHE DREW A BROKEN HEART LOVELESS, PATTY DJDK0012076

SHE DRIVE'S LIKE CRAZY YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0012077

SHE DRIVES ME CRAZY FINE YOUNG CANNIBALS DJDK0012078

SHE GOT HER OWN NE-YO FT. JAMIE FOXX & FABOLOUS DJDK0012079



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SHE GOT THE BEST OF ME COMBS, LUKE DJDK0012080

SHE GOT THE GOLDMINE (I GOT THE SHAFT) REED, JERRY DJDK0012081

SHE HAD ME AT HEADS CAROLINA SWINDELL, COLE DJDK0012082

SHE HAD ME AT HEADS CAROLINA SWINDELL, COLE & JO DEE MESSINA DJDK0012083

SHE HAS A GIRLFRIEND NOW REEL BIG FISH DJDK0012084

SHE HATES ME BENTLY, DIERKS DJDK0012085

SHE HATES ME PUDDLE OF MUDD DJDK0012086

SHE HURTS LIKE TEQUILA JOHNSON, CODY & CARIN LEON DJDK0012087

SHE KEEPS ME UP NICKELBACK DJDK0012088

SHE KEEPS THE HOME FIRES BURNING MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0012089

SHE LET HERSELF GO STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0012090

SHE LOOKS SO PERFECT 5 SECONDS OF SUMMER DJDK0012091

SHE LOVED A LOT IN HER TIME JONES, GEORGE DJDK0012092

SHE LOVES ME NOT PAPA ROACH DJDK0012093

SHE LOVES MY AUTOMOBILE ZZ TOP DJDK0012094

SHE LOVES THE RAIN TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0012095

SHE LOVES YOU BEATLES, THE DJDK0012096

SHE MISSES HIM RUSHLOW, TIM DJDK0012097

SHE NEEDS SOMEONE TO HOLD HER WHEN SHE CRIESTWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0012098

SHE SELLS SANCTUARY CULT, THE DJDK0012099

SHE TALKS TO ANGELS BLACK CROWES, THE DJDK0012100

SHE THINKS HIS NAME WAS JOHN MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0012101

SHE THINKS I STILL CARE JONES, GEORGE DJDK0012102

SHE THINKS MY TRACTOR'S SEXY CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0012103

SHE THINKS SHE NEEDS ME GRIGGS, ANDY DJDK0012104

SHE WAS CHESNUTT, MARK DJDK0012105

SHE WILL LIL WAYNE & DRAKE DJDK0012106

SHE WILL BE LOVED MAROON 5 DJDK0012107

SHE WOLF SHAKIRA DJDK0012108

SHE WORKS HARD FOR HER MONEY SUMMER, DONNA DJDK0012109

SHEA BUTTER BABY LENNOX, ARI & J. COLE DJDK0012110

SHED A LITTLE LIGHT TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0012111

SHEENA IS A PUNK ROCKER RAMONES DJDK0012112

SHEEP PINK FLOYD DJDK0012113

SHEEZUS ALLEN, LILY DJDK0012114

SHEILA ROE, TOMMY DJDK0012115

SHEILA TAKE A BOW SMITHS, THE DJDK0012116

SHELF IN THE ROOM DAYS OF THE NEW DJDK0012117

SHELTER LAMONTAGNE, RAY DJDK0012118

SHELTER FROM THE STORM DYLAN, BOB DJDK0012119

SHERRY 4 SEASONS, THE DJDK0012120

SHE'S A BEAUTY TUBES, THE DJDK0012121

SHE'S A COUNTRY MUSIC FAN WALKER, WHEELER, JR. DJDK0012122

SHE'S A FOOL GORE, LESLIE DJDK0012123

SHE'S A HOTTIE KEITH, TOBY DJDK0012124

SHE'S A LADY JONES, TOM DJDK0012125

SHE'S A MIRACLE EXILE DJDK0012126



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SHE'S A RAINBOW ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0012127

SHE'S A RIVER SIMPLE MINDS DJDK0012128

SHE'S ALL I EVER HAD MARTIN, RICKY DJDK0012129

SHE'S ALL I WANNA BE MCRAE, TATE DJDK0012130

SHE'S ALWAYS A WOMAN TO ME JOEL, BILLY DJDK0012131

SHE'S COUNTRY ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0012132

SHE'S EVERYTHING PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0012133

SHE'S GONE HALL & OATES DJDK0012134

SHE'S GOT A WAY JOEL, BILLY DJDK0012135

SHE'S GOT HER TICKET CHAPMAN, TRACY DJDK0012136

SHE'S GOT YOU CLINE, PATSY DJDK0012137

SHE'S IN LOVE WITH THE BOY YEARWOOD, TRISHA DJDK0012138

SHE'S KINDA HOT 5 SECONDS OF SUMMER DJDK0012139

SHE'S MY BABY TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0012140

SHE'S MY KIND OF RAIN MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0012141

SHE'S ON FIRE TRAIN DJDK0012142

SHE'S RIGHT ON TIME JOEL, BILLY DJDK0012143

SHE'S SINGLE AGAIN FRICKE, JANIE DJDK0012144

SHE'S SO COLD ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0012145

SHE'S SO COLD ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0012146

SHE'S SO GONE DISNEY - LEMONADE MOUTH DJDK0012147

SHE'S SO HIGH BACHMAN, TAL DJDK0012148

SHE'S THE ONE SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0012149

SHIFTING THE ATMOSPHERE NELSON, JASON DJDK0012150

SHIMMER FUEL DJDK0012151

SHIMMY SHIMMY KOKO BOP LITTLE ANTHONY & THE IMPERIALS DJDK0012152

SHINE NALICK, ANNA DJDK0012153

SHINE ON CABRERA, RYAN DJDK0012154

SHINE ON LADI6 DJDK0012155

SHINE ON SOIL DJDK0012156

SHINE ON YOU CRAZY DIAMOND PINK FLOYD DJDK0012157

SHINING STAR EARTH, WIND, & FIRE DJDK0012158

SHINY DISNEY - MOANA DJDK0012159

SHINY HAPPY PEOPLE R.E.M. DJDK0012160

SHIP SONG, THE CAVE, NICK DJDK0012161

SHIP TO WRECK FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0012162

SHIPS MANILOW, BARRY DJDK0012163

SHIPS THAT DON'T COME IN DIFFIE, JOE DJDK0012164

SHITLIST L7 DJDK0012165

SHIVERS SHEERAN, ED DJDK0012166

SHOCK THE MONKEY COAL CHAMBER & OZZY OSBOURNE DJDK0012167

SHOCK THE MONKEY GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0012168

SHOOP SALT 'N' PEPA DJDK0012169

SHOOP SALT-N-PEPA DJDK0012170

SHOOP SHOOP SONG (IT'S IN HIS KISS) CHER DJDK0012171

SHOOT TEQUILA TIGRLILY GOLD DJDK0012172

SHOOT THE MOON JONES, NORAH DJDK0012173



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SHOOT TO THRILL AC/DC DJDK0012174

SHOOTING STAR OWL CITY DJDK0012175

SHOP AROUND CAPTAIN & TENNILLE DJDK0012176

SHOP AROUND ROBINSON, SMOKEY & THE MIRACLES DJDK0012177

SHOPLIFTERS OF THE WORLD UNITE SMITHS, THE DJDK0012178

SHORT DICK MAN 20 FINGERS DJDK0012179

SHORT PEOPLE NEWMAN, RANDY DJDK0012180

SHORT SHORTS ROYAL TEENS DJDK0012181

SHORT SKIRT WEATHER BROWN, KANE DJDK0012182

SHORT SKIRT, LONG JACKET CAKE DJDK0012183

SHORTEST STRAW, THE METALLICA DJDK0012184

SHOT FOR ME DRAKE DJDK0012185

SHOT IN THE DARK OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0012186

SHOTGUN GIRL JANEDEAR GIRLS DJDK0012187

SHOTTA FLOW (REMIX) NLE CHOPPA DJDK0012188

SHOULD HAVE LET U GO COLE, KEYSHIA & AMINA DJDK0012189

SHOULD I STAY OR SHOULD I GO? CLASH, THE DJDK0012190

SHOULDA, WOULDA, COULDA McKNIGHT, BRIAN DJDK0012191

SHOULD'VE BEEN A COWBOY KEITH, TOBY DJDK0012192

SHOULD'VE KNOWN BETTER MARX, RICHARD DJDK0012193

SHOULD'VE SAID NO SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0012194

SHOUT DAY, OTIS & THE KNIGHTS DJDK0012195

SHOUT TEARS FOR FEARS DJDK0012196

SHOUT OUT TO MY EX LITTLE MIX DJDK0012197

SHOW AND TELL WILSON, AL DJDK0012198

SHOW GIRL JAY TEE FT. YOUNG DRU & BABY BASH DJDK0012199

SHOW GOES ON, THE FIASCO, LUPE DJDK0012200

SHOW ME KID INK FT. CHRIS BROWN DJDK0012201

SHOW ME SHOWTUNES - MY FAIR LADY DJDK0012202

SHOW ME HOW FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0012203

SHOW ME HOW TO LIVE AUDIOSLAVE DJDK0012204

SHOW ME LOVE ROBYN   DJDK0012205

SHOW ME LOVE S, ROBIN DJDK0012206

SHOW ME THE COUNTRY HAYES, WALKER DJDK0012207

SHOW ME THE MEANING OF BEING LONELY BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0012208

SHOW ME THE MEANING OF BEING LONELY SHOWTUNES - & JULIET (MUSICAL) DJDK0012209

SHOW ME THE WAY FRAMPTON, PETER DJDK0012210

SHOW ME THE WAY STYX DJDK0012211

SHOW ME WHAT I'M LOOKING FOR CAROLINA LIAR DJDK0012212

SHOW MUST GO ON, THE QUEEN DJDK0012213

SHOW YOURSELF DISNEY - FROZEN 2 DJDK0012214

SHOWER BECKY G DJDK0012215

SHOWER ME WITH YOUR LOVE SURFACE DJDK0012216

SHOWER THE PEOPLE TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0012217

SHRINE JONES-MOFFETT, SHERI DJDK0012218

SHRINER'S CONVENTION STEVENS, RAY DJDK0012219

SHUSHI GLORY HOLE LONELY ISLAND, THE DJDK0012220



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SHUT DOWN BLACKPINK DJDK0012221

SHUT OFF THE LIGHTS BASTILLE DJDK0012222

SHUT UP BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0012223

SHUT UP (AND SLEEP WITH ME) SIN WITH SEBASTIAN DJDK0012224

SHUT UP AND DANCE WALK THE MOON DJDK0012225

SHUT UP AND DRIVE RIHANNA DJDK0012226

SHUT UP AND DRIVE WRIGHT, CHELY DJDK0012227

SHUT UP AND HOLD ON KEITH, TOBY DJDK0012228

SHUT UP AND KISS ME CARPENTER, MARY CHAPIN DJDK0012229

SHUT UP AND KISS ME ORIANTHI DJDK0012230

SHUT UP AND LET ME GO TING TINGS, THE DJDK0012231

SHUT UP! SIMPLE PLAN DJDK0012232

SHY RENEE RAPP DJDK0012233

SHYNE TRAVIS SCOTT & GLORILLA DJDK0012234

SI ANTES TE HUBIERA CONOCIDO KAROL G DJDK0012235

SI UNA VEZ SELENA DJDK0012236

SI VEO A TU MAMA BAD BUNNY DJDK0012237

SICK AS A DOG AEROSMITH DJDK0012238

SICK BOY SOCIAL DISTORTION DJDK0012239

SICK MAN BLUES GOODIES, THE DJDK0012240

SICK OF MYSELF SWEET, MATTHEW DJDK0012241

SICK THINGS COOPER, ALICE DJDK0012242

SICKO MODE [EXPLICIT] SCOTT, TRAVIS FT. JUICY J, SWAE LEE & DRAKEDJDK0012243

SIDE EFFECTS HILL, BECKY & LEWIS THOMPSON DJDK0012244

SIDE OF A BULLET NICKELBACK DJDK0012245

SIDE PONY LAKE STREET DRIVE DJDK0012246

SIDE TO SIDE GRANDE, ARIANA FT. NICKI MINAJ DJDK0012247

SIDESHOW BLUE MAGIC DJDK0012248

SIDEWAYS CITIZEN COPE & SANTANA DJDK0012249

SIGHT FOR SORE EYES M PEOPLE DJDK0012250

SIGN O' THE TIMES PRINCE DJDK0012251

SIGN OF THE SOUTHERN CROSS, THE BLACK SABBATH DJDK0012252

SIGN OF THE TIMES STYLES, HARRY DJDK0012253

SIGN, THE ACE OF BASE DJDK0012254

SIGN, THE LIZZO DJDK0012255

SIGNED, SEALED, DELIVERED, I'M YOURS WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0012256

SIGNED, SOBER YOU HARDY DJDK0012257

SIGNS FIVE MAN ELECTRICAL BAND DJDK0012258

SIGNS TESLA DJDK0012259

SILENCE KHALID FT. MARSHMELLOW DJDK0012260

SILENCE MCLACHLAN, SARAH FT. DELERIUM DJDK0012261

SILENCE IS GOLDEN TREMELOES, THE DJDK0012262

SILENT ALL THESE YEARS AMOS, TORI DJDK0012263

SILENT LUCIDITY QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0012264

SILENT NIGHT COUNTRY CHRISTMAS DJDK0012265

SILENT NIGHT TRADITIONAL DJDK0012266

SILENT RUNNING GORILLAZ & ADELEYE OMATAYO DJDK0012267



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SILK CHIFFON MUNA & PHOEBE BRIDGERS DJDK0012268

SILLY LOVE SONG MCCARTNEY, PAUL DJDK0012269

SILVER & GOLD SHOWTUNES - TV - RUDOLPH THE RED NOSED REINDEERDJDK0012270

SILVER AND GOLD PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0012271

SILVER SPRINGS FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0012272

SILVER THREADS & GOLDEN NEEDLES RONSTADT, LINDA DJDK0012273

SILVER WINGS HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0012274

SILVERA GOJIRA DJDK0012275

SILVERADO FOR SALE WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0012276

SILVERGUN SUPERMAN STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0012277

SIMILAR FEATURES ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0012278

SIMON ZEALOTES / POOR JERUSALEM SHOWTUNES - JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR (MUSICAL)DJDK0012279

SIMPLE KIND OF LIFE NO DOUBT DJDK0012280

SIMPLE LIFE LEONY DJDK0012281

SIMPLE MAN DANIELS, CHARLIE BAND DJDK0012282

SIMPLE MAN LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0012283

SIMPLE MAN (ROCK VERSION) SHINEDOWN DJDK0012284

SIMPLE MAN (ROCK VERSION) SHINEDOWN DJDK0012285

SIMPLE THINGS PT.2 DIRTY VEGAS DJDK0012286

SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE PALMER, ROBERT DJDK0012287

SIMPLY THE BEST BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0012288

SIMPLY THE BEST SHOWTUNES - TV - SCHITT'S CREEK DJDK0012289

SIN NINE INCH NAILS DJDK0012290

SIN CITY AC/DC DJDK0012291

SIN SO SWEET ZEIDERS, WARREN DJDK0012292

SIN WAGON DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0012293

SINCE I DON'T HAVE YOU GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0012294

SINCE I DON'T HAVE YOU SKYLINERS DJDK0012295

SINCE I FELL FOR YOU RICH, CHARLIE DJDK0012296

SINCE U BEEN GONE A DAY TO REMEMBER DJDK0012297

SINCE U BEEN GONE CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0012298

SINCE YOU'RE GONE CARS, THE DJDK0012299

SINCERELY FORESTER SISTERS, THE DJDK0012300

SINCERELY ME SHOWTUNES - DEAR EVAN HANSEN DJDK0012301

SING GILMOUR, DAVID DJDK0012302

SING MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0012303

SING SHEERAN, ED DJDK0012304

SING  SESAME STREET DJDK0012305

SING A SONG EARTH, WIND, & FIRE DJDK0012306

SING ALONG MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0012307

SING IT BLACK, REBECCA DJDK0012308

SING LIKE ME BROWN, CHRIS DJDK0012309

SING LOUD ALPHA REV DJDK0012310

SINGIN' IN THE RAIN KELLY, GENE DJDK0012311

SINGING THE BLUES MITCHELL, GUY DJDK0012312

SINGLE BEDINGFIELD, NATASHA DJDK0012313

SINGLE AT THE SAME TIME MCBRYDE, ASHLEY DJDK0012314



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SINGLE LADIES (PUT A RING ON IT) BEYONCE DJDK0012315

SINGLE WHITE FEMALE WRIGHT, CHELY DJDK0012316

SINGLES YOU UP DAVIS, JORDAN DJDK0012317

SINK THE PINK AC/DC DJDK0012318

SINNER JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0012319

SINNERS LIKE ME CHURCH, ERIC DJDK0012320

SIP MURPH, JESSIE DJDK0012321

SIPPIN' ON FIRE FLORIDA-GEORGIA LINE DJDK0012322

SIPPIN; ON SOME SYRUP THREE 6 MAFIA & UGK & PROJECT PAT DJDK0012323

SIR DUKE WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0012324

SIR PSYCHO SEXY RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0012325

SIR PSYCHO SEXY RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0012326

SISTER CHRISTIAN NIGHT RANGER DJDK0012327

SISTER GOLDEN HAIR AMERICA DJDK0012328

SISTERS ARE DOIN' IT FOR THEMSELVES EURYTHMICS & ARETHA FRANKLIN DJDK0012329

SIT NEXT TO ME FOSTER THE PEOPLE DJDK0012330

SIT ON MY FACE MONTY PYTHON DJDK0012331

SIT ON MY FACE WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0012332

SITILL IN SAIGON DANIELS, CHARLIE BAND DJDK0012333

SITTIN' AT A BAR ( BARTENDER SONG) REHAB DJDK0012334

SITTIN' ON THE DOCK OF THE BAY REDDING, OTIS DJDK0012335

SITTIN' UP IN MY ROOM BRANDY  DJDK0012336

SITTING, WAITING, WISHING JOHNSON, JACK DJDK0012337

SITUATION YAZ DJDK0012338

SIX SHOWTUNES - SIX DJDK0012339

SIX DAYS ON THE ROAD DUDLEY, DAVE DJDK0012340

SIX HUNDRED STRIKE SHOWTUNES - EPIC: THE MUSICAL DJDK0012341

SIXTEEN CANDLES CRESTS, THE DJDK0012342

SIXTEEN GOING ON SEVENTEEN SHOWTUNES - SOUND OF MUSIC, THE DJDK0012343

SIXTEEN TONS FORD, "TENNESSE" ERNIE DJDK0012344

SIXTEEN TONS FORD, "TENNESSE" ERNIE DJDK0012345

SIZE MATTERS (SOMEDAY) NICHOLS, JOE DJDK0012346

SK8ER BOY LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0012347

SKATE SILK SONIC DJDK0012348

SKIBIDI LITTLE BIG DJDK0012349

SKID ROW (DOWNTOWN) SHOWTUNES - LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS DJDK0012350

SKIN CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0012351

SKIN RAG 'N BONE MAN DJDK0012352

SKIN AND BONES FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0012353

SKIN DEEP STRANGLERS, THE DJDK0012354

SKIN OF MY TEETH LOVATO, DEMI DJDK0012355

SKINHEAD SYMPHONY: LONGSHOT KICK DE SPECIALS, THE DJDK0012356

SKINNY EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0012357

SKOAL, CHEVY, AND BROWNING WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0012358

SKY PLAYBOI CARDI DJDK0012359

SKY SONIQUE DJDK0012360

SKY IS CRYING, THE VAUGHAN, STEVIE RAY DJDK0012361



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SKYFALL ADELE DJDK0012362

SKYLINE PIGEON (1972 VERSION) JOHN, ELTON DJDK0012363

SKYWAY REPLACEMENTS, THE DJDK0012364

SLAVES & BULLDOZERS SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0012365

SLEDGEHAMMER FIFTH HARMONY DJDK0012366

SLEDGEHAMMER GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0012367

SLEEP AT NIGHT CHICKS, THE DJDK0012368

SLEEP ON MY SIDE MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0012369

SLEEP ON THE FLOOR LUMINEERS, THE DJDK0012370

SLEEP TO DREAM APPLE, FIONA DJDK0012371

SLEEPIN' WITH THE RADIO ON MCCLAIN, CHARLY DJDK0012372

SLEEPING BAG ZZ TOP DJDK0012373

SLEEPING ON THE BLACKTOP WALL, COLTER DJDK0012374

SLEEPING SINGLE IN A DOUBLE BED MANDRELL, BARBARA DJDK0012375

SLEEPING WITH THE TELEVISION ON JOEL, BILLY DJDK0012376

SLEEPS WITH  BUTTERFLIES AMOS, TORI DJDK0012377

SLEEPWAKER WALLFLOWERS, THE DJDK0012378

SLEEPWALKING BRING ME THE HORIZON DJDK0012379

SLEEPY LITTLE TOWN HODGES, JT DJDK0012380

SLEIGH RIDE MATHIS, JOHNNY DJDK0012381

SLICK BLACK CADILLAC QUIET RIOT DJDK0012382

SLIDE GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0012383

SLIDE H.E.R. & Y.G. DJDK0012384

SLIDE HARRIS, CAL & FANK OCEAN & MIGOS DJDK0012385

SLIDE AWAY OASIS DJDK0012386

SLIDE OFF YOUR SATIN SHEETS PAYCHECK, JOHNNY DJDK0012387

SLIGHTLY TOOPID 2AM DJDK0012388

SLIM PICKINS CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0012389

SLIME YOU OUT DRAKE & SZA DJDK0012390

SLIPPERY PEOPLE TALKING HEADS DJDK0012391

SLIPPIN' RUSSELL. PAUL & MEGHAN TRAINOR DJDK0012392

SLIPPIN' & SLIDIN' (PEEPIN' & HIDIN') LITTLE RICHARD DJDK0012393

SLIPPIN' AWAY SHEPARD, JEAN DJDK0012394

SLIPPING AROUND TUBB, ERNEST DJDK0012395

SLIPPING THROUGH MY FINGERS ABBA DJDK0012396

SLIPPING THROUGH MY FINGERS SHOWTUNES - MAMMA MIA (MOVIE) DJDK0012397

SLITHER VELVET REVOLVER DJDK0012398

SLOW AN' EASY WHITESNAKE DJDK0012399

SLOW BURN MUSGRAVES, KACEY DJDK0012400

SLOW BURN SHEPPARD, T.G. DJDK0012401

SLOW DANCE HILSON, KERI FT. LIL WAYNE DJDK0012402

SLOW DANCING IN THE DARK JOJI DJDK0012403

SLOW DOWN H.E.R. & SKIP MARLEY DJDK0012404

SLOW DOWN SUMMER RHETT, THOMAS DJDK0012405

SLOW HAND POINTER SISTERS DJDK0012406

SLOW HAND TWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0012407

SLOW HANDS HORAN, NIALL DJDK0012408



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SLOW LIKE HONEY APPLE, FIONA DJDK0012409

SLOW ME DOWN EVANS, SARA DJDK0012410

SLOW POKE HAWKINS, HAWKSHAW DJDK0012411

SLOW POKE KING, PEE WEE DJDK0012412

SLOW RIDE FOGHAT DJDK0012413

SLOW RIDE SUBLIME DJDK0012414

SLUDGE FACTORY (MTV UNPLUGGED) ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0012415

SLUT ME OUT NLE CHOPPA DJDK0012416

SLUT ME OUT 2 NLE CHOPPA DJDK0012417

SLUT! SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0012418

SLUTS IN HEAVEN WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0012419

SMACK THAT AKON FT. EMINEM DJDK0012420

SMACKWATER JACK KING, CAROLE DJDK0012421

SMALL TOWN MELLENCAMP, JOHN DJDK0012422

SMALL TOWN SATURDAY NIGHT KETCHUM, HAL DJDK0012423

SMALL TOWN SOUTHERN MAN JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0012424

SMALL WORLD LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0012425

SMALLEST MAN WHO EVER LIVED, THE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0012426

SMALLTOWN BOY BRONSKI BEAT DJDK0012427

SMELL LIKE SMOKE WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0012428

SMELL OF REBELLION, THE SHOWTUNES - MATILDA THE MUSICAL (2022 FILM)DJDK0012429

SMELLS LIKE NIRVANA YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0012430

SMELLS LIKE TEEN SPIRIT AMOS, TORI DJDK0012431

SMELLS LIKE TEEN SPIRIT NIRVANA DJDK0012432

SMELLS LIKE TEEN SPIRIT RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0012433

SMELLY CAT MEDLEY SHOWTUNES - FRIENDS (PHOEBE & THE HAIRBALLSDJDK0012434

SMILE ALLEN, LILY DJDK0012435

SMILE UNCLE KRACKER DJDK0012436

SMILE WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0012437

SMILE SO MUCH JELLY ROLL DJDK0012438

SMILING FACES SOMETIMES UNDISPUTED TRUTH, THE DJDK0012439

SMOKE 50 CENT FT. TREY SONGZ DJDK0012440

SMOKE IMBRUGLIA, NATALIE DJDK0012441

SMOKE A LITTLE SMOKE CHURCH, ERIC DJDK0012442

SMOKE GETS IN YOUR EYES PLATTERS, THE DJDK0012443

SMOKE ON THE WATER DEEP PURPLE DJDK0012444

SMOKE ON THE WATER FOLEY, RED DJDK0012445

SMOKE TWO JOINTS TOYES, THE DJDK0012446

SMOKE! SMOKE! SMOKE! THAT CIGARETTE WILLIAMS, TEX DJDK0012447

SMOKESTACK LIGHTNING HOWLIN' WOLF DJDK0012448

SMOKIN' BOSTON DJDK0012449

SMOKIN' HOT WIFE SAWYER BROWN DJDK0012450

SMOKIN' IN THE BOYS ROOM BROWNSVILLE STATION DJDK0012451

SMOKIN' IN THE BOYS ROOM MOTLEY CRUE DJDK0012452

SMOKIN OUT THE WINDOW SILK SONIC DJDK0012453

SMOKING GUN CRAY, ROBERT DJDK0012454

SMOKING SECTION JELLY ROLL DJDK0012455



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SMOKY MOUNTAIN RAIN MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0012456

SMOOTH SANTANA & ROB THOMAS DJDK0012457

SMOOTH CRIMINAL ALIEN ANT FARM DJDK0012458

SMOOTH OPERATOR SADE DJDK0012459

SMOOTH SAILIN' BRIDGES, LEON DJDK0012460

SMOOTH SAILING QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0012461

SMOOTH UP IN YA BULLETBOYS DJDK0012462

SMYPATHY IS A KNIFE CHARLI XCX FT. ARIANA GRANDE DJDK0012463

SNAP OUT OF IT ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0012464

SNAP YO FINGERS LIL JON & E-40, SEAN PAUL, & YOUNGBLOODZDJDK0012465

SNEEZE SZA DJDK0012466

SNOOPY VS. THE RED BARRON ROYAL GUARDSMEN, THE DJDK0012467

SNOW BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0012468

SNOW (HEY OH) RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0012469

SNOW ANGEL RAPP, RENEE DJDK0012470

SNOW GLOBE PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0012471

SNOW ON THA BLUFF [EXPLICIT] COLE, J. DJDK0012472

SNOW ON THE BEACH SWIFT, TAYLOR & LANA DEL REY DJDK0012473

SNOW ON THE BEACH SWIFT, TAYLOR FT. MORE LANA DEL REY DJDK0012474

SNOWBIRD MURRAY, ANNE DJDK0012475

SNOWBLIND BLACK SABBATH DJDK0012476

SNOWBLIND STYX DJDK0012477

SNOWMAN SIA DJDK0012478

SNUFF SLIPKNOT DJDK0012479

SO ALIVE LOVE & ROCKETS DJDK0012480

SO AMERICAN RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0012481

SO BEAUTIFUL IGHILE, PARKER DJDK0012482

SO BIG / SO SMALL SHOWTUNES - DEAR EVAN HANSEN DJDK0012483

SO CLOSE, SO FAR HOOBASTANK DJDK0012484

SO COLD BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0012485

SO DAMN BEAUTIFUL WEAVER, CHRIS BAND DJDK0012486

SO EASY (TO FALL IN LOVE) DEAN, OLIVIA DJDK0012487

SO EMOTIONAL HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0012488

SO FAR AWAY KING, CAROLE DJDK0012489

SO FINE FIESTAS, THE DJDK0012490

SO GONE MONICA DJDK0012491

SO GOOD HALSEY DJDK0012492

SO HIGH SCHOOL SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0012493

SO IN LOVE SCOTT, JILL FT. ANTHONY HAMILTON DJDK0012494

SO IN LOVE WITH TWO MIKAILA DJDK0012495

SO INTO YOU CHILDISH GAMBINO DJDK0012496

SO INTO YOU TAMIA DJDK0012497

SO INTO YOU ATLANTA RHYTHM SECTION DJDK0012498

SO LONG, AND THANKS FOR ALL THE FISH A PERFECT CIRCLE DJDK0012499

SO LONG, FARWELL SHOWTUNES - SOUND OF MUSIC, THE DJDK0012500

SO LONG, LONDON SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0012501

SO MUCH IN LOVE TYMES, THE DJDK0012502



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SO SMALL UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0012503

SO THIS IS LOVE DISNEY - CINDERELLA DJDK0012504

SO UNSEXY MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0012505

SO WHAT METALLICA DJDK0012506

SO WHAT PINK DJDK0012507

SO WHAT THE FUSS WONDER, STEVIE & EN VOUGE & PRINCE (ARTIST)DJDK0012508

SO WRONG CLINE, PATSY DJDK0012509

SO WRONG CLINE, PATSY DJDK0012510

SO YESTERDAY DUFF, HILLARY DJDK0012511

SO YOU WANT TO BE A ROCK & ROLL STAR PETTY, TOM DJDK0012512

SOAK UP THE SUN (RADIO VERSION) CROW, SHERYL DJDK0012513

SOBEAUTIFUL MUSIQ SOULCHILD DJDK0012514

SOBER CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0012515

SOBER JELLY ROLL DJDK0012516

SOBER PINK DJDK0012517

SOBER TOOL DJDK0012518

SOBER THING JINKS, CODY DJDK0012519

SOBER TO DEATH CAR SEAT HEADREST DJDK0012520

SOBRIO MALUMA DJDK0012521

SOCK IT TO ME BABY RYDER, MITCH & THE DETROIT WHEELS DJDK0012522

SODA POP KPOP DEMON HUNTERS DJDK0012523

SOLAMENTE UNA VEZ EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0012524

SOLD (THE GRUNDY COUNTY AUCTION INCIDENT)MONTGOMERY, JOHN MICHAEL DJDK0012525

SOLD OUT HARDY DJDK0012526

SOLDIERS & JESUS OTTO, JAMES DJDK0012527

SOLDIER'S LAST LETTER TUBB, ERNEST DJDK0012528

SOLITAIRE BRANIGAN, LAURA DJDK0012529

SOLO CLEAN BANDIT FT. DEMI LOVATO DJDK0012530

SOLO SMITH, MYLES DJDK0012531

SOLSBURY HILL GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0012532

SOLTERA LUNAY DJDK0012533

SOLTERA (REMIX) LUNAY FT. BAD BUNNY & DADDY YANKEE DJDK0012534

SOME BEACH SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0012535

SOME BROKEN HEARTS NEVER MEND WILLIAMS, DON DJDK0012536

SOME DAY MY PRINCE WILL COME DISNEY - SNOW WHITE DJDK0012537

SOME DAYS ARE DIAMONDS (SOME DAYS ARE STONE)DENVER, JOHN DJDK0012538

SOME DAYS YOU GOTTA DANCE DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0012539

SOME FOLKS COOPER, ALICE DJDK0012540

SOME GIRLS DO SAWYER BROWN DJDK0012541

SOME GUYS HAVE ALL THE LUCK STEWART, ROD DJDK0012542

SOME HEADS ARE GONNA ROLL JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0012543

SOME HEARTS UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0012544

SOME HORSES OLD DOMINION DJDK0012545

SOME KIND OF KISS SOUND OF LEGEND DJDK0012546

SOME KIND OF TROUBLE TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0012547

SOME KIND OF WONDERFUL GRAND FUNK RAILROAD DJDK0012548

SOME LIKE IT HOT POWER STATION DJDK0012549



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SOME NIGHTS FUN DJDK0012550

SOME PEOPLE RIMES, LEANN DJDK0012551

SOME THINGS I'LL NEVER KNOW SWIMS, TEDDY FT. MAREN MORRIS DJDK0012552

SOME THINGS I'LL NEVER KNOW TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0012553

SOME THINGS NEVER CHANGE DISNEY - FROZEN 2 DJDK0012554

SOME UNHOLY WAR WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0012555

SOMEBODY DISNEY - LEMONADE MOUTH DJDK0012556

SOMEBODY LA ROSE, NATALIE FT. JEREMIAH DJDK0012557

SOMEBODY MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0012558

SOMEBODY ELSE 1975, THE DJDK0012559

SOMEBODY LIKE YOU URBAN, KEITH DJDK0012560

SOMEBODY LOVES ME PARTYNEXTDOOR & DRAKE DJDK0012561

SOMEBODY LOVES YOU GAYLE, CRYSTAL DJDK0012562

SOMEBODY SAVE ME EMINEM & JELLY ROLL DJDK0012563

SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW GOYTE FT. KIMBRA DJDK0012564

SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & STELLA KATHERINE COLEDJDK0012565

SOMEBODY TO LOVE BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0012566

SOMEBODY TO LOVE DISNEY - ELLA ENCHANTED (ANNE HATHAWAY)DJDK0012567

SOMEBODY TO LOVE JEFFERSON AIRPLANE DJDK0012568

SOMEBODY TO LOVE JUNE, VALERIE DJDK0012569

SOMEBODY TO LOVE QUEEN DJDK0012570

SOMEBODY TOLD ME KILLERS, THE DJDK0012571

SOMEBODY'S BEEN SLEEPING 100 PROOF AGED IN SOUL DJDK0012572

SOMEBODY'S CHELSEA MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0012573

SOMEBODY'S DONIN' ME RIGHT WHITLEY, KEITH DJDK0012574

SOMEBODY'S GONNA PAY JAMES, MICKIE DJDK0012575

SOMEBODY'S HERO O'NEAL, JAMIE DJDK0012576

SOMEBODY'S KNOCKIN' GIBBS, TERRI DJDK0012577

SOMEBODY'S ME IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE DJDK0012578

SOMEBODY'S NEEDIN' SOMEBODY TWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0012579

SOMEBODY'S PROBLEM WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0012580

SOMEBODY'S WATCHING ME ROCKWELL DJDK0012581

SOMEDAY CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0012582

SOMEDAY DISNEY - ZOMBIES DJDK0012583

SOMEDAY NICKELBACK DJDK0012584

SOMEDAY STROKES, THE DJDK0012585

SOMEDAY SUGAR RAY DJDK0012586

SOMEDAY THOMAS, ROB DJDK0012587

SOMEDAY I DUPPOSE MIGHTY MIGHTY BOSSTONES DJDK0012588

SOMEDAY I'LL BE SATURDAY NIGHT BON JOVI DJDK0012589

SOMEDAY WE'LL BE TOGETHER SUPREMES, THE DJDK0012590

SOMEDAY WHEN I'M OLD JOHNSON, JAMEY DJDK0012591

SOMEONE LEWIS, AARON DJDK0012592

SOMEONE COULD LOSE A HEART TONIGHT RABBITT, EDDIE DJDK0012593

SOMEONE ELSE CALLING YOU BABY BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0012594

SOMEONE ELSE'S DREAM HILL, FAITH DJDK0012595

SOMEONE GETS HURT SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS DJDK0012596



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SOMEONE GETS HURT (RENEE RAPP) SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS (2024 FILM) DJDK0012597

SOMEONE I USED TO KNOW BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0012598

SOMEONE IN THIS ROOM MURPH, JESSIE & BAILEY ZIMMERMAN DJDK0012599

SOMEONE LIKE YOU ADELE DJDK0012600

SOMEONE LIKE YOU MORRISON, VAN DJDK0012601

SOMEONE LIKE YOU SHOWTUNES - JEKYLL & HYDE DJDK0012602

SOMEONE NEW HOZIER DJDK0012603

SOMEONE SOMEWHERE TONIGHT PICKLER, KELLIE DJDK0012604

SOMEONE TO CALL MY LOVER JACKSON, JANET DJDK0012605

SOMEONE TO LOVE ME (NAKED) BLIGE, MARY J. FT. DIDDY & LIL WAYNE DJDK0012606

SOMEONE YOU LOVED CAPALDI, LEWIS DJDK0012607

SOMETHIN' 'BOUT A TRUCK MOORE, KIP DJDK0012608

SOMETHIN' 'BOUT A WOMAN RHETT, THOMAS DJDK0012609

SOMETHIN' COUNTRY WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0012610

SOMETHIN' STUPID SINATRA, FRANK & NANCY SINATRA DJDK0012611

SOMETHING BEATLES, THE DJDK0012612

SOMETHING BEATLES, THE DJDK0012613

SOMETHING LASGO DJDK0012614

SOMETHING ABOUT HER SANCHEZ, STEPHEN DJDK0012615

SOMETHING ABOUT YOU BOSTON DJDK0012616

SOMETHING ABOUT YOU WISIN & YANDEL FT. CHRIS BROWN AND T-PAINDJDK0012617

SOMETHING BAD LAMBERT, MIRANDA W CARRIE UNDERWOODDJDK0012618

SOMETHING BAD SHOWTUNES - WICKED DJDK0012619

SOMETHING BAD (CYNTHIS ERIVO & PETER DINKSHOWTUNES - WICKED (MOVIE) DJDK0012620

SOMETHING BEAUTIFUL CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0012621

SOMETHING 'BOUT LOVE ARCHULETA, DAVID DJDK0012622

SOMETHING IN ORANGE BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0012623

SOMETHING IN RED MORGAN, LORRIE DJDK0012624

SOMETHING IN THE HEAVENS CAPALDI, LEWIS DJDK0012625

SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE (PIANO VERSION) RIOS, SUMMER DJDK0012626

SOMETHING IN THE WAY NIRVANA DJDK0012627

SOMETHING IN THE WAY SHE MOVES TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0012628

SOMETHING IN YOUR MOUTH NICKELBACK DJDK0012629

SOMETHING JUST AIN'T RIGHT SWEAT, KEITH DJDK0012630

SOMETHING JUST LIKE THIS CHAINSMOKERS & COLDPLAY DJDK0012631

SOMETHING LIKE THAT MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0012632

SOMETHING MORE SECONDHAND SERENADE DJDK0012633

SOMETHING MORE SUGARLAND DJDK0012634

SOMETHING THAT I WANT DISNEY - TANGLED DJDK0012635

SOMETHING THAT I WANT POTTER, GRACE & THE NOCTURNALS DJDK0012636

SOMETHING THERE DISNEY - BEAUTY & THE BEAST (LIVE ACTION 2017)DJDK0012637

SOMETHING TO BE PROUD OF MONTGOMERY GENTRY DJDK0012638

SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0012639

SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT WETZEL, KOE DJDK0012640

SOMETHING WORTH LEAVING BEHIND WOMACK, LEE ANN DJDK0012641

SOMETHING'S ALWAYS WRONG TOAD THE WET SPROCKET DJDK0012642

SOMETHING'S GONNA KILL ME KENT, COREY DJDK0012643



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SOMETHING'S GOTTA GIVE RIMES, LEANN DJDK0012644

SOMETIMES STONE, ANGIE DJDK0012645

SOMETIMES A FANTASY JOEL, BILLY DJDK0012646

SOMETIMES LOVE JUST AIN'T ENOUGH SMYTH, PATTY & DON HENLEY DJDK0012647

SOMETIMES WHEN WE TOUCH HILL, DAN DJDK0012648

SOMETIMES WHEN WE TOUCH WYNETTE, TAMMY & MARK GRAY DJDK0012649

SOMEWHERE SHOWTUNES - WEST SIDE STORY DJDK0012650

SOMEWHERE  STREISAND, BARBRA DJDK0012651

SOMEWHERE I BELONG LINKIN PARK DJDK0012652

SOMEWHERE IN MY BROKEN HEART DEAN, BILLY DJDK0012653

SOMEWHERE IN MY CAR URBAN, KEITH DJDK0012654

SOMEWHERE IN NEVERLAND ALL TIME LOW DJDK0012655

SOMEWHERE IN YOUR HEART SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0012656

SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW ALLEN, LILY DJDK0012657

SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW KEANE DJDK0012658

SOMEWHERE OUT THERE OUR LADY PEACE DJDK0012659

SOMEWHERE OUT THERE RONSTADT, LINDA & JAMES INGRAM DJDK0012660

SOMEWHERE OVER LAREDO WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0012661

SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW GARLAND, JUDY DJDK0012662

SOMEWHERE THAT'S GREEN SHOWTUNES - LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS DJDK0012663

SOMEWHERE WITH YOU CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0012664

SOMOS DIFERENTES EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0012665

SON OF A BITCH MURPH, JESSIE DJDK0012666

SON OF A PREACHER MAN SPRINGFIELD, DUSTY DJDK0012667

SON OF A SINNER JELLY ROLL DJDK0012668

SON OF MAN DISNEY - TARZAN (1999 ANIMATION) DJDK0012669

SON OF THE DIRTY SOUTH GILBERT, BRANTLEY & JELLY ROLL DJDK0012670

SONEBODY ELSE'S STEFANI, GWEN DJDK0012671

SONG 2 U (VICTORIA JUSTICE & LEON THOMAS IIISHOWTUNES - VICTORIOUS (TV) DJDK0012672

SONG ABOUT A GIRL PASLAY, ERIC DJDK0012673

SONG FOR THE DUMPED BEN FOLDS FIVE DJDK0012674

SONG FOR THE DUMPED BEN FOLDS FIVE DJDK0012675

SONG NO. 2 BLUR DJDK0012676

SONG OF JOY CAPTAIN & TENNILLE DJDK0012677

SONG OF THE SOUTH ALABAMA DJDK0012678

SONG REMEMBERS WHEN, THE YEARWOOD, TRISHA DJDK0012679

SONG SUNG BLUE DIAMOND, NEIL DJDK0012680

SONG WHILE YOU'RE AWAY - TYLER CHILDERS SHOWTUNES - TWISTERS (2024 MOVIE) DJDK0012681

SONGBIRD JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0012682

SONGBIRD OASIS DJDK0012683

SONGS ABOUR WHISKEY WILSON, ANNE DJDK0012684

SONGS ABOUT ME ADKINS, TRACE DJDK0012685

SONGS LIKE THIS UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0012686

SONNE RAMMSTEIN DJDK0012687

SOOLAIMON DIAMOND, NEIL DJDK0012688

SOONER OR LATER BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0012689

SOONER OR LATER GRASS ROOTS, THE DJDK0012690



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SOPA DE CARACOL CRESPO, ELVIS & PITBULL DJDK0012691

SORROW BAD RELIGION DJDK0012692

SORROW BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0012693

SORRY BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0012694

SORRY BUCKCHERRY DJDK0012695

SORRY HALSEY DJDK0012696

SORRY 2004 STUDDARD, RUBEN DJDK0012697

SORRY I'M HERE FOR SOMEONE ELSE BOONE, BENSON DJDK0012698

SORRY MOM BALLERINI, KELSEA DJDK0012699

SORRY NOT SORRY LOVATO, DEMI DJDK0012700

SORRY SEEMS TO BE THE HARDEST WORD JOHN, ELTON DJDK0012701

SOS SHOWTUNES - MAMMA MIA! (MOVIE) DJDK0012702

SOUL LOVE BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0012703

SOUL MAN BLUES BROTHERS, THE DJDK0012704

SOUL MAN SHOWTUNES - THE BLUES BROTHERS (ORIGNIAL)DJDK0012705

SOUL MUSIC ALLEN, VICK DJDK0012706

SOUL TO SQUEEZE RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0012707

SOULMATE BEDINGFIELD, NATASHA DJDK0012708

SOULSHINE ALLMAN BROTHERS, THE DJDK0012709

SOULSHINE GOV'T MULE DJDK0012710

SOUND A DREAM MAKES, THE HEARTLAND DJDK0012711

SOUND AND VISION BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0012712

SOUND OF MADNESS SHINEDOWN DJDK0012713

SOUND OF MUSIC, THE SHOWTUNES - SOUND OF MUSIC, THE DJDK0012714

SOUND OF SILENCE SIMON & GARFUNKEL DJDK0012715

SOUND OF SILENCE, THE DISTURBED DJDK0012716

SOUND, THE 1975, THE DJDK0012717

SOUNDS LIKE SOMETHING I'D SAY ASHTON, KASSI & PARKER MCCOLLUM DJDK0012718

SOUNDS LIKE THE RADIO TOP, ZACH DJDK0012719

SOUNDS OF SILENCE SIMON & GARFUNKEL DJDK0012720

SOUR CANDY LADY GAGA FT. BLACKPINK DJDK0012721

SOUR GIRL STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0012722

SOUR TIMES (NOBODY LOVES ME) PORTISHEAD DJDK0012723

SOUTH CITY MIDNIGHT LADY DOOBIE BROTHERS, THE DJDK0012724

SOUTH DAKOTA STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0012725

SOUTH OF HEAVEN SLAYER DJDK0012726

SOUTH OF SANITY TOP, ZACH DJDK0012727

SOUTH ON YA COMBS, LUKE DJDK0012728

SOUTHBOUND ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0012729

SOUTHERN ACCENTS PETTY, TOM DJDK0012730

SOUTHERN BOY DANIELS, CHARLIE BAND & TRAVIS TRITT DJDK0012731

SOUTHERN CROSS CROSBY, STILLS, NASH, & YOUNG DJDK0012732

SOUTHERN GIRL CAGLE, CHRIS DJDK0012733

SOUTHERN NIGHTS CAMPBELL, GLEN DJDK0012734

SOUTHERN VOICE MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0012735

SOUTH'S GONNA DO IT AGAIN, THE DANIELS, CHARLIE BAND DJDK0012736

SOVEREIGN LIGHT CAFÉ KEANE DJDK0012737



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SOWIN' LOVE OVERSTREET, PAUL DJDK0012738

SOWING THE SEEDS OF LOVE TEARS FOR FEARS DJDK0012739

SPACE AND TIME CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0012740

SPACE BETWEEN, THE MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0012741

SPACE COWBOY MILLER, STEVE BAND DJDK0012742

SPACE IN MY HEART INGLESIAS, ENRIQUE & MIRANDA LAMBERTDJDK0012743

SPACE ODDITY BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0012744

SPACE TRUCKIN' DEEP PURPLE DJDK0012745

SPACEMAN KILLERS, THE DJDK0012746

SPAGHETTI BEYONCE & LINDA MARTELL & SHABOOZEYDJDK0012747

SPAINSH HARLEM FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0012748

SPAM YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0012749

SPANISH EYES MARTINO, AL DJDK0012750

SPANISH GUITAR BRAXTON, TONI DJDK0012751

SPARKLING DIAMONDS -NICOLE KIDMAN SHOWTUNES - MOULIN ROUGE DJDK0012752

SPARKS AMOS, TORI DJDK0012753

SPARKS FLY SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0012754

SPARKS FLY (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0012755

SPEAK GODSMACK DJDK0012756

SPEAK NOW SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0012757

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR  DJDK0012758

SPEAK SOFTLY TO ME WILLIAMS, ANDY DJDK0012759

SPEAK TO ME (VOICE FROM THE STONE) LEE, AMY DJDK0012760

SPECIAL LIZZO DJDK0012761

SPECIAL LIZZO FT. SZA DJDK0012762

SPECTRUM (REMIX) FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0012763

SPEECHLESS CIARA DJDK0012764

SPEECHLESS DAN + SHAY DJDK0012765

SPEECHLESS LADY GAGA DJDK0012766

SPEED MONTGOMERY GENTRY DJDK0012767

SPEED DRIVE SHOWTUNES - BARBIE (2023 FILM) - CHARLIE XCXDJDK0012768

SPEED OF SOUND COLDPLAY DJDK0012769

SPEED OF THE SOUND OF LONELINESS (LIVE) PRINE, JOHN DJDK0012770

SPEEDIN' OMARION DJDK0012771

SPICE UP YOUR LIFE SPICE GIRLS DJDK0012772

SPICY MARGARITA DERULO, JASON & MICHAEL BUBLE DJDK0012773

SPIDERS SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0012774

SPIDERS YOUNG, LOLA DJDK0012775

SPIDERWEBS NO DOUBT DJDK0012776

SPILL THE WINE BURDON, ERIC & WAR DJDK0012777

SPILLWAYS GHOST (BAND) DJDK0012778

SPIN BOUT U DRAKE & 21 SAVAGE DJDK0012779

SPIN THE WHEEL ARCANE DJDK0012780

SPIN YOU AROUND WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0012781

SPIN YOU AROUND (1/24) WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0012782

SPINNING BOTTLES UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0012783

SPINNING WHEEL BLOOD, SWEAT & TEARS DJDK0012784



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SPIRIT IN THE SKY GREENBAUM, NORMAN DJDK0012785

SPIRIT OF RADIO RUSH DJDK0012786

SPIT IT OUT SLIPKNOT DJDK0012787

SPLISH SPLASH DARIN, BOBBY DJDK0012788

SPLITSVILLE TOP, ZACH DJDK0012789

SPOKEN LIKE A MAN LARSEN, BLAINE DJDK0012790

SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS THEME SHOWTUNES - SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS - TVDJDK0012791

SPOOKY CLASSICS IV DJDK0012792

SPOOKY, SCARY SKELETONS GOLD, ANDREW DJDK0012793

SPOONMAN SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0012794

SPORTS VIAGRA BOYS DJDK0012795

SPORTS CAR MCRAE, TATE DJDK0012796

SPOTLESS BRYAN, ZACH & THE LUMINEERS DJDK0012797

SPOTLIGHT DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA DJDK0012798

SPREAD YOUR WINGS QUEEN DJDK0012799

SPREADING THE DISEASE QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0012800

SPRING BREAKERS CHARLI XCX DJDK0012801

SPRING INTO SUMMER MCALPINE, LIZZY DJDK0012802

SPRINGSTEEN CHURCH, ERIC DJDK0012803

SQUABBLE UP LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0012804

SQUARE HAMMER GHOST (BAND) DJDK0012805

SQUEEZE BOX WHO, THE DJDK0012806

ST. CHORMA TYLER, THE CREATOR & DANIEL CAESAR DJDK0012807

ST. LOUIS BLUES WILLS, BOB & HIS TEXAS PLAYBOYS DJDK0012808

STACY'S MOM FOUNTAINS OF WAYNE DJDK0012809

STADIUM ARCADIUM RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0012810

STAGES ZZ TOP DJDK0012811

STAGGER LEE PRICE, LLOYD DJDK0012812

STAINED LINKIN PARK DJDK0012813

STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0012814

STAN EMINEM DJDK0012815

STAND SLY & THE FAMILY STONE DJDK0012816

STAND BACK NICKS, STEVIE DJDK0012817

STAND BACK QUAYLE, STEPHANIE DJDK0012818

STAND BESIDE ME MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0012819

STAND BY ME FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0012820

STAND BY ME KING, BEN E. DJDK0012821

STAND BY ME OASIS DJDK0012822

STAND BY ME WALLEN, MORGAN & LIL DURK DJDK0012823

STAND BY ME WHISKEY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0012824

STAND BY YOUR MAN WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0012825

STAND DOWN ALAN, COOPER DJDK0012826

STAND OR FALL FIXX, THE DJDK0012827

STAND OUT (TEVIN CAMPBELL) DISNEY - A GOOFY MOVIE DJDK0012828

STAND TALL CUMMINGS, BURTON DJDK0012829

STAND UP DISNEY - CHEETAH GIRLS - ONE WORLD DJDK0012830

STAND UP (FROM HARRIET TUBMAN) ERIVO, CYNTHIS DJDK0012831



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

STANDING IN LINE WEAVER, CHRIS BAND DJDK0012832

STANDING NEXT TO YOU JUNGKOOK DJDK0012833

STANDING ON THE PROMISES JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0012834

STANDING ROOM ONLY McGRAW, TIM DJDK0012835

STANDING STILL JEWEL DJDK0012836

STAR OF THE COUNTY DOWN POGUES, THE DJDK0012837

STAR OF THE COUNTY DOWN WHISTLIN' DONKEYS, THE DJDK0012838

STAR SPANGLED BANNER TRADITIONAL DJDK0012839

STAR STAR ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0012840

STAR WALKIN' LEAGUE OF LEGENDS (LIL NAS X) DJDK0012841

STARBOY WEEKND, THE & DAFT PUNK DJDK0012842

STARDUST CROSBY, BING DJDK0012843

STARGAZING SMITH, MYLES DJDK0012844

STARLIGHT MUSE DJDK0012845

STARMAN BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0012846

STARMAN MGK DJDK0012847

STARRY EYED GOULDING, ELLIE DJDK0012848

STARRY EYED SURPRISE OAKENFOLD, PAUL DJDK0012849

STARS SHOWTUNES - LES MISERABLES DJDK0012850

STARS SIMPLY RED DJDK0012851

STARS POTTER, GRACE & THE NOCTURNALS DJDK0012852

STARS ARE BLIND HILTON, PARIS DJDK0012853

STARS IN THE SKY (KID CUDI) SHOWTUNES - SONIC THE HEDGEHOG (FILM)DJDK0012854

STARSEED OUR LADY PEACE DJDK0012855

STARSHINE SWEETWATER RAIN DJDK0012856

STARSHIP WE BUILT THIS CITY (2024 REISSUE) DJDK0012857

STARSHIPS MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0012858

START A FIRE SHOWTUNES - LA LA LAND DJDK0012859

START ALL OVER CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0012860

START ME UP ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0012861

START NOWHERE HUNT, SAM DJDK0012862

START OF SOMETHING NEW DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL DJDK0012863

START THE CAR COLE, JUDE DJDK0012864

START WEARING PURPLE BORDELLO, GORGOL DJDK0012865

START! THE JAM DJDK0012866

STARTED FROM THE BOTTOM (CLEAN) DRAKE DJDK0012867

STARTIN' WITH ME OWEN, JAKE DJDK0012868

STARTING ALL OVER AGAIN MEL & TIM DJDK0012869

STARTING OVER STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0012870

STARVING STEINFELD, HAILEE FT. GREY & ZEYD DJDK0012871

STATE OF GRACE (ACOUSTIC) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0012872

STATE OF MASSACHUSETTS, THE DROPKICK MURPHYS DJDK0012873

STATESBORO BLUES ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0012874

STATIC SLEEP THEORY DJDK0012875

STATION TO STATION BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0012876

STATUE OF A FOOL GREENE, JACK DJDK0012877

STATUE OF A FOOL VAN SHELTON, RICKY DJDK0012878



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

STATUES WITHOUT HEARTS GATLIN, LARRY DJDK0012879

STAY BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0012880

STAY CARA, ALESSIA & ZEDD DJDK0012881

STAY FLORIDA GEORGIA LINE DJDK0012882

STAY NORDE, ELENA DJDK0012883

STAY RIHANNA DJDK0012884

STAY SUGARLAND DJDK0012885

STAY THE KID LAROI & JUSTIN BIEBER DJDK0012886

STAY TYRESE DJDK0012887

STAY WILLIAMS, MAURICE & THE ZODIACS DJDK0012888

STAY (I MISSED YOU) LOEB, LISA & NINE STORIES DJDK0012889

STAY (WASTING TIME) MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0012890

STAY A LITTLE LONGER ROSE DJDK0012891

STAY A LITTLE LONGER WILLS, BOB & HIS TEXAS PLAYBOYS DJDK0012892

STAY ANOTHER DAY EAST 17 DJDK0012893

STAY AWAY FROM THE APPLE TREE SPEARS, BILLIE JO DJDK0012894

STAY AWHILE SPRINGFIELD, DUSTY DJDK0012895

STAY BEAUTIFUL SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0012896

STAY DOWN BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0012897

STAY GOLD SHOWTUNES - THE OUTSIDERS (MUSICAL) DJDK0012898

STAY GONE WAYNE, JIMMY DJDK0012899

STAY HIGH (HABITS REMIX) LO, TOVE FT. HIPPIE SABOTAGE DJDK0012900

STAY THE NIGHT ZEDD FT. HALEY WILLIAMS DJDK0012901

STAY TOGETHER FOR THE KIDS BLINK 182 DJDK0012902

STAY UP LATE NEWFIELD, HEIDI DJDK0012903

STAY UP LATE TALKING HEADS DJDK0012904

STAY WITH ME HARRIS, CALVIN & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE, HALSEY, & PHARRELLDJDK0012905

STAY WITH ME SMITH, SAM DJDK0012906

STAY WITH ME STEWART, ROD DJDK0012907

STAY WITH ME (BRASS BED) GRACIN, JOSH DJDK0012908

STAY WITH YOU GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0012909

STAYIN' ALIVE BEE GEES, THE DJDK0012910

STAYING'S WORSE THAN LEAVING SWEENEY, SUNNY DJDK0012911

STAYS IN MEXICO KEITH, TOBY DJDK0012912

STEADY SPIGHT, ALEXIS DJDK0012913

STEAL AWAY (THE NIGHT) OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0012914

STEAL MY GIRL ONE DIRECTION DJDK0012915

STEAL MY KISSES HARPER, BEN DJDK0012916

STEAL MY SUNSHINE LEN DJDK0012917

STEAL MY SUNSHINE (SINGLE VERSION) LEN DJDK0012918

STEAL MY THUNDER SHOWTUNES - TWISTERS (2024 FILM) - CONNER SMITH & TUCKER WETMOREDJDK0012919

STEAL THE SHOW LAUV DJDK0012920

STEAL YOU AWAY ROGERS, RANDY BAND DJDK0012921

STEALING A KISS WAR AND TREATY, THE DJDK0012922

STEALING CINDERELLA WICKS, CHUCK DJDK0012923

STEALING KISSES HILL, FAITH DJDK0012924

STEAM GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0012925



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

STEAM HEAT PAGE, PATTI DJDK0012926

STEAMROLLER TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0012927

STEAMROLLER (LIVE) TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0012928

STEEPLE, THE HALESTORM DJDK0012929

STEET SPIRIT (FADE OUT) RADIOHEAD DJDK0012930

STEP BY STEP RABBITT, EDDIE DJDK0012931

STEP IN THE NAME OF LOVE (REMIX-RADIO VERSION)KELLY, R. DJDK0012932

STEPPIN' OUT JACKSON, JOE DJDK0012933

STEPPING RAZOR TOSH, PETER DJDK0012934

STEPPING STONE DUFFY DJDK0012935

STEREO HEARTS GYM CLASS HEROES FT. ADAM LEVINE DJDK0012936

STEREO HEARTS [EDITED] GYM CLASS HEROS FT. ADAM LEVINE DJDK0012937

STEVE MCQUEEN (RADIO VERSION) CROW, SHERYL DJDK0012938

STEVE'S GOING TO LONDON AJR DJDK0012939

STEVE'S LAVA CHICKEN (JACK BLACK) SHOWTUNES - A MINECRAFT MOVIE DJDK0012940

STICK SEASON KAHAN, NOAH DJDK0012941

STICK TO THE STATUS QUO DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL DJDK0012942

STICKWITU PUSSYCAT DOLLS DJDK0012943

STICKY DRAKE DJDK0012944

STICKY TYLER, THE CREATOR & GLORILLA & SEXXY REDDJDK0012945

STIFF UPPER LIP AC/DC DJDK0012946

STIFF UPPER LIP AC/DC DJDK0012947

STILL ANDERSON, BILL DJDK0012948

STILL COMBS, LUKE DJDK0012949

STILL COMMODORES, THE DJDK0012950

STILL A LITTLE CHICKEN LEFT ON THAT BONE MORGAN, CRAIG DJDK0012951

STILL AIN'T SICK OF F*CKING YOU WALKER, WHEELER JR. DJDK0012952

STILL BAD LIZZO DJDK0012953

STILL GOIN' DOWN WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0012954

STILL GOT THE BLUES MOORE, GARY DJDK0012955

STILL HERE CULBERTSON, BRIAN FT. VIVIAN GREEN DJDK0012956

STILL IN LOVE WITH YOU SADE DJDK0012957

STILL INTO YOU PARAMORE DJDK0012958

STILL NOT A PLAYER BIG PUN FT. FAT JOE DJDK0012959

STILL REMAINS STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0012960

STILL STANDING ROYS, THE DJDK0012961

STILL THE SAME SEGER, BOB DJDK0012962

STILL WAITING SUM 41 DJDK0012963

STIR FRY (EXPLICIT) MIGOS DJDK0012964

STIR IT UP MARLEY, BOB DJDK0012965

STITCHES MENDES, SHAWN DJDK0012966

STOCKHOLM SYNDROME ONE DIRECTION DJDK0012967

STOLE ROWLAND, KELLY DJDK0012968

STOLE MY HEART ONE DIRECTION DJDK0012969

STOLEN DANCE MILKY CHANCE DJDK0012970

STOMPA RYDER, SERENA DJDK0012971

STONE WHISKEY MYERS DJDK0012972



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

STONE COLD LOVATO, DEMI DJDK0012973

STONE COLD RAINBOW DJDK0012974

STONE COLD CRAZY QUEEN DJDK0012975

STONED MCCOLLUM, PARKER DJDK0012976

STONED AT THE JUKEBOX WILLIAMS, HANK JR. DJDK0012977

STONEHENGE (FT. ELTON JOHN) SPINAL TAP DJDK0012978

STONER YOUNG THUG DJDK0012979

STOP AND SMELL THE ROSES DAVIS, MAC DJDK0012980

STOP AND STARE ONEREPUBLIC DJDK0012981

STOP BREATHING PLAYBOY CARTI DJDK0012982

STOP CRYING YOUR HEART OUT OASIS DJDK0012983

STOP DRAGGIN' MY HEART AROUND NICKS, STEVIE & TOM PETTY DJDK0012984

STOP DROP AND ROLL ONE PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0012985

STOP LIVING THE LIE SNEDDON, DAVID DJDK0012986

STOP ME IF YOU'VE HEARD THIS ONE BEFORE SMITHS, THE DJDK0012987

STOP THIS SONG (LOVESICK MELODY) PARAMORE DJDK0012988

STOP! JANE'S ADDICTION DJDK0012989

STOP! IN THE NAME OF LOVE SUPREMES, THE DJDK0012990

STORMS NEVER LAST JENNINGS, WAYLON & JESSI COLTER DJDK0012991

STORMY MONDAY ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0012992

STORMY WEATHER HORNE, LENA DJDK0012993

STORMY WEATHER SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0012994

STORY OF MY LIFE ONE DIRECTION DJDK0012995

STORY OF MY LIFE SOCIAL DISTORTION DJDK0012996

STORY OF US (TAYLOR'S VERSION), THE SWIFT, TAYOR DJDK0012997

STORY OF US, THE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0012998

STORY, THE CARLILE, BRANDI DJDK0012999

STORY, THE KRAMER, JANA DJDK0013000

STRAIGHT FROM THE HEART ADAMS, BRYAN DJDK0013001

STRAIGHT ON HEART (BAND) DJDK0013002

STRAIGHT OUTTA COMPTON NWA DJDK0013003

STRAIGHT THROUGH MY HEART BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0013004

STRAIGHT TO HELL CLASH, THE DJDK0013005

STRAIGHT UP ABDUL, PAULA DJDK0013006

STRAIGHT UP & DOWN MARS, BRUNO DJDK0013007

STRAIGHT UP! POSTMODERN JUKEBOX & SARA NIEMIETZ, OLIVIA KUPER HARRIS & VONZELL SOLOMONDJDK0013008

STRANDED GOJIRA DJDK0013009

STRANDED HEART (BAND) DJDK0013010

STRANDED MARIO DJDK0013011

STRANGE LITTLE GIRL STRANGLES, THE DJDK0013012

STRANGE MAGIC ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA DJDK0013013

STRANGE OVERTONES ENO, BRIAN & DAVID BYRNE DJDK0013014

STRANGER RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0013015

STRANGER IN A STRANGE LAND IRON MAIDEN DJDK0013016

STRANGER IN MY HOUSE MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0013017

STRANGER IN MY HOUSE TAMIA DJDK0013018

STRANGER THINGS HAVE HAPPENED FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0013019



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

STRANGER, THE JOEL, BILLY DJDK0013020

STRANGERS BRING ME THE HORIZON DJDK0013021

STRANGERS LANGLEY, ELLA & KAMERON MARLOWE DJDK0013022

STRANGERS BY NATURE ADELE DJDK0013023

STRANGERS IN THE NIGHT SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0013024

STRAWBERRIES & CIGARETTES SIVAN, TROYE (LOVE SIMON) DJDK0013025

STRAWBERRY BLONDE MITSKI DJDK0013026

STRAWBERRY WINE CARTER, DEANA DJDK0013027

STRAY CAT STRUT STRAY CATS DJDK0013028

STREAK, THE STEVENS, RAY DJDK0013029

STREAMS OF WHISKEY POGUES, THE DJDK0013030

STREET CORNER SERENADE WET WILLIE DJDK0013031

STREET FIGHTING MAN ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0013032

STREET OF DREAMS RAINBOW DJDK0013033

STREETCORNER SYMPHONY THOMAS, ROB DJDK0013034

STREETS DOJA CAT DJDK0013035

STREETS OF BAKERSFIELD YOAKAM, DWIGHT DJDK0013036

STREETS OF BALTIMORE, THE BARE, BOBBY DJDK0013037

STREETS OF HEAVEN AUSTIN, SHERRIE DJDK0013038

STRESS RELIEVER NE-YO DJDK0013039

STRESSED OUT twentyone pilots DJDK0013040

STRICKEN DISTURBED DJDK0013041

STRIP ME BEDINGFIELD, NATASHA DJDK0013042

STRIPSEARCH FAITH NO MORE DJDK0013043

STROKE, THE SQUIRE, BILLY DJDK0013044

STROKIN' CARTER, CLARENCE DJDK0013045

STRONG ENOUGH CROW, SHERYL DJDK0013046

STRONG ENOUGH JONAS BROTHERS, THE & BAILEY ZIMMERMANDJDK0013047

STRONG ENOUGH  CHER DJDK0013048

STRONG ENOUGH TO BE YOUR MAN TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0013049

STRONG ENOUGH TO BEND TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0013050

STRONGER BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0013051

STRONGER CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0013052

STRONGER SHOWTUNES - & JULIET (MUSICAL) DJDK0013053

STRONGER THAN A STORM SHOWTUNES - TWISTERS (2024 MOVIE) - DYLAN GOSSETTDJDK0013054

STRONGER THAN ME WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0013055

STRUT DISNEY - THE CHEETAH GIRLS & PETER VIVES & JORGEDJDK0013056

STRUTTIN; THUMPASSAURUS DJDK0013057

STUBBORN LOVE LUMINEERS, THE DJDK0013058

STUCK ORRICO, STACIE DJDK0013059

STUCK IN THE MIDDLE WITH YOU STEALERS WHEEL DJDK0013060

STUCK IN THE MIDDLE WITH YOU STEALERS WHEEL DJDK0013061

STUCK INSIDE OF MOBILE WITH THE MEMPHIS BLUDYLAN, BOB DJDK0013062

STUCK LIKE GLUE SUGARLAND DJDK0013063

STUCK ON YOU PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0013064

STUCK WITH U GRANDE, ARIANA & JUSTIN BIEBER DJDK0013065

STUCK WITH YOU LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0013066



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

STUMBLIN' IN CYRIL DJDK0013067

STUMBLIN' IN QUATRO, SUZY & CHRIS NORMAN DJDK0013068

STUPID MCLACHLAN, SARAH DJDK0013069

STUPID BOY URBAN, KEITH DJDK0013070

STUPID GIRL GARBAGE DJDK0013071

STUPID GIRLS PINK DJDK0013072

STUPID LOVE LADY GAGA DJDK0013073

STUPID WITH LOVE SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS DJDK0013074

STUPIFY (RADIO VERSION) DISTURBED DJDK0013075

STYLE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0013076

STYLE (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0013077

STYLO GORILLAZ & BOBBY WOMACK & MOS DEF DJDK0013078

SUAVAMENTE CRESPO, ELVIS DJDK0013079

SUAVECITO…SUAVECITO LEON, LAUREN DJDK0013080

SUBDIVISIONS RUSH DJDK0013081

SUBSTITUTION PURPLE DISCO MACHINE & KUNGS DJDK0013082

SUBTERRANEAN HOMESICK BLUES DYLAN, BOB DJDK0013083

SUBURBAN HOME DESCENDENTS DJDK0013084

SUBURBAN LEGENDS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0013085

SUBURBS, THE ARACDE FIRE DJDK0013086

SUCH A SIMPLE THING LAMONTAGNE, RAY DJDK0013087

SUCH GREAT HEIGHTS IRON & WINE DJDK0013088

SUCH GREAT HEIGHTS POSTAL SERVICE, THE DJDK0013089

SUCK MY KISS RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0013090

SUCKER JONAS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0013091

SUDDENLY NEWTON-JOHN, OLIVIA & CLIFF RICHARD DJDK0013092

SUDDENLY OCEAN, BILLY DJDK0013093

SUDDENLY I SEE TUNSTALL, KT DJDK0013094

SUDDENLY SEMOUR SHOWTUNES - LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS DJDK0013095

SUDS IN THE BUCKET EVANS, SARA DJDK0013096

SUE ME CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0013097

SUEDEHEAD MORRISSEY DJDK0013098

SUENA INTOCABLE DJDK0013099

SUFFOCATE HOLIDAY, J. DJDK0013100

SUFFRAGETTE CITY BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0013101

SUGA SUGA BABY BASH & FRANKIE J DJDK0013102

SUGAR MAROON 5 DJDK0013103

SUGAR SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0013104

SUGAR SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0013105

SUGAR DADDY SHOWTUNES - HEDWIG & THE ANGRY INCHDJDK0013106

SUGAR HIGH CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0013107

SUGAR MAGNOLIA GRATEFUL DEAD, THE DJDK0013108

SUGAR MOON WILLS, BOB & HIS TEXAS PLAYBOYS DJDK0013109

SUGAR SHACK GILMER, JIMMY & THE FIREBALLS DJDK0013110

SUGAR SWEET BOONE, BENSON DJDK0013111

SUGAR TALKING CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0013112

SUGAR TIME MCGUIRE SISTERS, THE DJDK0013113



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SUGAR WALLS EASTON, SHEENA DJDK0013114

SUGAR, SUGAR ARCHIES, THE DJDK0013115

SUGAR, WE'RE GOING DOWN FALL OUT BOY DJDK0013116

SUICIDE SOLUTION OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0013117

SUIT & TIE TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN & JAY-Z DJDK0013118

SUITE SISTER MARY QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0013119

SUITE: JUDY BLUE EYES CROSBY, STILLS, NASH, & YOUNG DJDK0013120

SUKIYAKI TASTE OF HONEY, A DJDK0013121

SULFUR SLIPKNOT DJDK0013122

SULLIVAN STREET COUNTING CROWS DJDK0013123

SULTANS OF SWING DIRE STRAITS DJDK0013124

SUMMER HARRIS, CALVIN DJDK0013125

SUMMER BREEZE SEALS & CROFTS DJDK0013126

SUMMER BREEZE TYPE O NEGATIVE DJDK0013127

SUMMER GIRLS LFO DJDK0013128

SUMMER GIRLS LFO (LYTE FUNKY ONES) DJDK0013129

SUMMER IN THE CITY COCKER, JOE DJDK0013130

SUMMER IN THE CITY LOVIN' SPOONFUL, THE DJDK0013131

SUMMER NIGHTS RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0013132

SUMMER NIGHTS SHOWTUNES - GREASE DJDK0013133

SUMMER NIGHTS TRAVOLTA, JOHN & OLIVIA NEWTON-JOHN DJDK0013134

SUMMER OF '69 ADAMS, BRYAN DJDK0013135

SUMMER OF '69 BOWLING FOR SOUP DJDK0013136

SUMMER RENAISSANCE BEYONCE DJDK0013137

SUMMER ROMANCE (ANTI-GRAVITY LOVE SONG)INCUBUS DJDK0013138

SUMMER WIND SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0013139

SUMMERTIME CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0013140

SUMMERTIME COOKE, SAM DJDK0013141

SUMMERTIME NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK DJDK0013142

SUMMERTIME PORGY & BESS DJDK0013143

SUMMERTIME BLUES COCHRAN, EDDIE DJDK0013144

SUMMERTIME BLUES JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0013145

SUMMERTIME GIRLS Y & T DJDK0013146

SUMMERTIME MAGIC CHILDISH GAMBINO DJDK0013147

SUMMERTIME SADNESS DEL REY, LANA DJDK0013148

SUMMERTIME SADNESS (CEDRIC GERVAIS REMIX)DEL REY, LANA DJDK0013149

SUMMONING, THE SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0013150

SUN AIN'T GONNA SHINE ANYMORE, THE WALKER BROTHERS, THE DJDK0013151

SUN GOES DOWN LIL NAS X DJDK0013152

SUN IS SHINING DOWN, THE JJ GREY & MOFRO DJDK0013153

SUN IS SHINNING MARLEY, BOB DJDK0013154

SUN TO ME BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0013155

SUNDAY BEST SURFACES DJDK0013156

SUNDAY BLOODY SUNDAY RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0013157

SUNDAY BLOODY SUNDAY U2 DJDK0013158

SUNDAY MORINING COMING DOWN CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0013159

SUNDAY MORNING JELLY ROLL DJDK0013160



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SUNDAY MORNING MAROON 5 DJDK0013161

SUNDAY MORNING NO DOUBT DJDK0013162

SUNDAY SERVICE LATTO DJDK0013163

SUNDAY WILL NEVER BE THE SAME SPANKY AND OUR GANG DJDK0013164

SUNDOWN LIGHTFOOT, GORDON DJDK0013165

SUNDRESS ASAP ROCKY DJDK0013166

SUNFLOWER MALONE, POST FT. SWAE LEE DJDK0013167

SUNGLASSES AT NIGHT HART, COREY DJDK0013168

SUNGLASSES AT NIGHT HART, COREY DJDK0013169

SUNNY BONEY M DJDK0013170

SUNNY HEBB, BOBBY DJDK0013171

SUNNY AFTERNOON KINKS, THE DJDK0013172

SUNNY CAME HOME COLVIN, SHAWN DJDK0013173

SUNNY IN SEATTLE SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0013174

SUNNY SIDE UP SUMMER SHOWTUNES - THE BOB'S BURGER MOVIE (2022 FILM)DJDK0013175

SUNRISE JONES, NORAH DJDK0013176

SUNRISE SIMPLY RED DJDK0013177

SUNROOF NICKY YOURE & DAZY DJDK0013178

SUNSET XX, THE DJDK0013179

SUNSET BLVD GOMEZ, SELENA & BENNY BLANCO DJDK0013180

SUNSHINE AEROSMITH DJDK0013181

SUNSHINE SIA DJDK0013182

SUNSHINE AND SUMMERTIME HILL, FAITH DJDK0013183

SUNSHINE ON MY SHOULDERS DENVER, JOHN DJDK0013184

SUNSHINE ON MY SHOULDERS ('73 VERSION) DENVER, JOHN DJDK0013185

SUNSHINE ON MY SHOULDERS (ALBUM VERSION)DENVER, JOHN DJDK0013186

SUNSPOT BABY SEGER, BOB DJDK0013187

SUPER FREAK JAMES, RICK DJDK0013188

SUPER FREAKY GIRL (ROMAN REMIX) MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0013189

SUPER GRAPHIC ULTRA MODERN GIRL CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0013190

SUPER GREMLIN KODAK BLACK DJDK0013191

SUPER HEROES SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0013192

SUPER RICH KIDS OCEAN, FRANK & EARL SWEATSHIRT DJDK0013193

SUPER TROUPER ABBA DJDK0013194

SUPER TROUPER SHOWTUNES - MAMA MIA! HERE WE GO AGAINDJDK0013195

SUPERBASS MINAJ, NICKI DJDK0013196

SUPERBEAST ZOMBIE, ROB DJDK0013197

SUPERCUT LORDE DJDK0013198

SUPERFLY MAYFIELD, CURTIS DJDK0013199

SUPERGIRL SAVING JANE DJDK0013200

SUPERHUMAN BROWN, CHRIS FT. KERI HILSON DJDK0013201

SUPERMAN FARGO, DONNA DJDK0013202

SUPERMAN FIVE FOR FIGHTING DJDK0013203

SUPERMAN WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0013204

SUPERMAN'S DEAD OUR LADY PEACE DJDK0013205

SUPERMASSIVE BLACK HOLE MUSE DJDK0013206

SUPERMODEL MANESKIN DJDK0013207



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SUPERNATURAL GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0013208

SUPERNOVA PHAIR, LIZ DJDK0013209

SUPERPOSITION YOUNG THE GIANT DJDK0013210

SUPERSONIC OASIS DJDK0013211

SUPERSTAR CARPENTERS, THE DJDK0013212

SUPERSTAR / UNTIL YOU COME BACK TO ME VANDROSS, LUTHER DJDK0013213

SUPERSTITION WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0013214

SUPERUNKNOWN SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0013215

SUPERWOMAN TRAINOR, MEGHAN DJDK0013216

SUPPER'S READY GENESIS DJDK0013217

SUPPLIES TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0013218

SURE THING MIGUEL DJDK0013219

SURF CITY JAN & DEAN DJDK0013220

SURFACE PRESSURE DISNEY - ENCANTO DJDK0013221

SURFIN' BIRD TRASHMEN, THE DJDK0013222

SURFIN' USA BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0013223

SURPRISE! YOUR DEAD! FAITH NO MORE DJDK0013224

SURRENDER CHEAP TRICK DJDK0013225

SURREY WITH THE FRINGE ON TOP, THE SHOWTUNES - OKLAHOMA! DJDK0013226

SURROUND ME WITH LOVE MCCLAIN, CHARLY DJDK0013227

SURVIVAL MUSE DJDK0013228

SURVIVOR DESTINY'S CHILD DJDK0013229

SUSIE Q CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0013230

SUSPICION STAFFORD, TERRY DJDK0013231

SUSPICIOUS RABBITT, EDDIE DJDK0013232

SUSPICIOUS MINDS PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0013233

SUSSUDIO COLLINS, PHIL DJDK0013234

SUZANNE COHEN, LEONARD DJDK0013235

SUZANNE RAYE & MARK RONSON DJDK0013236

SUZIE CHAPSTICK GREEN DAY DJDK0013237

SWALLA DERULO, JASON DJDK0013238

SWAMP MUSIC LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0013239

SWAY BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0013240

SWAY ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0013241

SWAYIN' TO THE MUSIC (SLOW DANCIN') RIVERS, JOHNNY DJDK0013242

SWEAR IT AGAIN WESTLIFE DJDK0013243

SWEAT (A LA LA LA LA SONG) INNER CIRCLE DJDK0013244

SWEATER WEATHER NEIGHBOURHOOD, THE DJDK0013245

SWEATING BULLETS MEGADETH DJDK0013246

SWEATPANTS CHILDISH GAMBINO DJDK0013247

SWEET / HONEY / BUCKIIN' BEYONCE & SHABOOZEY DJDK0013248

SWEET ANNIE BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0013249

SWEET BABY JAMES TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0013250

SWEET BUT PSYCHO MAX, AVA DJDK0013251

SWEET CAROLINE DIAMOND, NEIL DJDK0013252

SWEET CHILD O' MINE CROW, SHERYL DJDK0013253

SWEET CHILD O' MINE GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0013254



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SWEET CITY WOMAN STAMPEDERS DJDK0013255

SWEET CREATURE STYLES, HARRY DJDK0013256

SWEET DISPOSITION TEMPER TRAP, THE DJDK0013257

SWEET DREAM WOMAN JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0013258

SWEET DREAMS BEYONCE DJDK0013259

SWEET DREAMS CLINE, PATSY DJDK0013260

SWEET DREAMS WETZEL, KOE DJDK0013261

SWEET DREAMS YOUNG, FARON DJDK0013262

SWEET DREAMS (ARE MADE OF THIS) EURYTHMICS DJDK0013263

SWEET DREAMS (ARE MADE OF THIS) MARILYN MANSON DJDK0013264

SWEET EMOTION AEROSMITH DJDK0013265

SWEET ESCAPE, THE STEFANI, GWEN FT. AKON DJDK0013266

SWEET HOME ALABAMA LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0013267

SWEET HOME CHICAGO  JOHNSON, ROBERT DJDK0013268

SWEET HOME CHICAGO (RADIO VERSION) BLUES BROTHERS, THE DJDK0013269

SWEET JANE REED, LOU DJDK0013270

SWEET LEAF BLACK SABBATH DJDK0013271

SWEET LIFE OCEAN, FRANK DJDK0013272

SWEET LOVE BAKER, ANITA DJDK0013273

SWEET NOTHING HARRIS, CALVIN FT. FLORENCE WELCH DJDK0013274

SWEET NOTHING SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0013275

SWEET NOTHINGS LEE, BRENDA DJDK0013276

SWEET PEA LEE, AMOS DJDK0013277

SWEET PEA ROE, TOMMY DJDK0013278

SWEET SACRAFICE EVANESCENCE DJDK0013279

SWEET SEASONS KING, CAROLE DJDK0013280

SWEET SOUNDS OF HEAVEN ROLLING STONES, THE & LADY GAGA & STEVIE WONDERDJDK0013281

SWEET SURRENDER MCLACHLAN, SARAH DJDK0013282

SWEET SYMPHONY OLADOKUN, JOY & CHRIS STAPLETON DJDK0013283

SWEET TALKER YEARS & YEARS W/ GALANTIS DJDK0013284

SWEET TOOTH SHOWTUNES - WONKA (2023 FILM) DJDK0013285

SWEET TRANSVESTITE SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0013286

SWEET VICTORY (DAVID GLEN EISLEY & BOB KULICK)SHOWTUNES - SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS - TVDJDK0013287

SWEET VIRGINIA ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0013288

SWEETENER GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0013289

SWEETEST GIRL JEAN, WYCLEF FT. AKON, 'LIL WAYNE & NIADJDK0013290

SWEETEST LOVE, THE THICKE, ROBIN DJDK0013291

SWEETEST PIE MEGAN THEE STALLION & DUA LIPA DJDK0013292

SWEETEST THING (I'VE EVER KNOWN), THE NEWTON, JUICE DJDK0013293

SWEETEST THING, THE U2 DJDK0013294

SWEETNESS JIMMY EAT WORLD DJDK0013295

SWIM GOOD OCEAN, FRANK DJDK0013296

SWIMMING POOL FRONT BOTTOMS, THE DJDK0013297

SWIMMING POOLS (DRANK) LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0013298

SWINE LOVATO, DEMI DJDK0013299

SWING ADKINS, TRACE DJDK0013300

SWING LIFE AWAY RISE AGAINST DJDK0013301



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

SWING LOW, SWEET CHARIOT TRADITIONAL DJDK0013302

SWING, SWING ALL-AMERICAN REJECTS, THE DJDK0013303

SWINGIN' ANDERSON, JOHN DJDK0013304

SWINGIN' PETTY, TOM DJDK0013305

SWINGING ON A STAR CROSBY, BING DJDK0013306

SWINGTOWN MILLER, STEVE BAND DJDK0013307

SWISH SWISH PERRY, KATY FT. NICKI MINAJ DJDK0013308

SWITCH SMITH, WILL DJDK0013309

SWITCH INTO GLIDE KINGS, THE DJDK0013310

SWORD OF DAMOCLES, THE SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0013311

SYMMETRY SHEERAN, ED DJDK0013312

SYMPATHY GOO GOO DOLLS DJDK0013313

SYMPATHY FOR THE DEVIL GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0013314

SYMPATHY FOR THE DEVIL ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0013315

SYMPATHY IS A KNIFE CHARLI XCX DJDK0013316

SYMPHONY OF DESTRUCTION MEGADETH DJDK0013317

SYNCHRONICITY I POLICE, THE DJDK0013318

SYNCHRONICITY II POLICE, THE DJDK0013319

SYNCHRONIZE MILKY CHANCE DJDK0013320

SYNDICATE FRAY, THE DJDK0013321

SYNTHETIC SPINESHANK DJDK0013322

T.N.T. AC/DC DJDK0013323

TACKY YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0013324

TADOW MASEGO & FKJ DJDK0013325

TAILS I LOSE McCOLLUM, PARKER DJDK0013326

TAINTED LOVE JONES, GLORIA DJDK0013327

TAINTED LOVE MARILYN MANSON DJDK0013328

TAINTED LOVE SOFT CELL DJDK0013329

TAINTED LOVE/WHERE DID OUR LOVE GO SOFT CELL DJDK0013330

TAKE A BACK ROAD ATKINS, RODNEY DJDK0013331

TAKE A BOW MADONNA DJDK0013332

TAKE A BOW RIHANNA DJDK0013333

TAKE A BREAK SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0013334

TAKE A CHANCE ON ME ABBA DJDK0013335

TAKE A HINT SHOWTUNES - TV - VICTORIOUS DJDK0013336

TAKE A LOOK AROUND LIMP BIZKIT DJDK0013337

TAKE A MESSAGE SHAND, REMY DJDK0013338

TAKE A MESSAGE TO MARY EVERLY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0013339

TAKE A PICTURE FILTER DJDK0013340

TAKE A WALK PASSION PIT DJDK0013341

TAKE BACK TREMBLING LIPS ASHWORTH, ERNEST DJDK0013342

TAKE GOOD CARE OF MY BABY VEE, BOBBY DJDK0013343

TAKE HOLD OF THE FLAME QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0013344

TAKE IT BACK MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0013345

TAKE IT BACK (PULSE - LIVE) PINK FLOYD DJDK0013346

TAKE IT EASY EAGLES, THE DJDK0013347

TAKE IT EASY ON ME LITTLE RIVER BAND DJDK0013348



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

TAKE IT LIKE A MAN WRIGHT, MICHELLE DJDK0013349

TAKE IT OFF KESHA DJDK0013350

TAKE IT OFF NICHOLS, JOE DJDK0013351

TAKE IT ON THE RUN REO SPEEDWAGON DJDK0013352

TAKE IT TO THE LIMIT EAGLES, THE DJDK0013353

TAKE ME AS I AM BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0013354

TAKE ME AS I AM HILL, FAITH DJDK0013355

TAKE ME AWAY COLE, KEYSHIA DJDK0013356

TAKE ME BACK TO EDEN SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0013357

TAKE ME BACK TO LA WEEKND, THE DJDK0013358

TAKE ME BACK TO TULSA WILLS, BOB & HIS TEXAS PLAYBOYS DJDK0013359

TAKE ME DOWN ALABAMA DJDK0013360

TAKE ME HOME TONIGHT MONEY, EDDIE DJDK0013361

TAKE ME HOME, COUNTRY ROADS DENVER, JOHN DJDK0013362

TAKE ME IN YOUR ARMS (ROCK ME A LITTLE WHILE)DOOBIE BROTHERS, THE DJDK0013363

TAKE ME IN YOUR ARMS (ROCK ME A LITTLE WHILE)WESTON, KIM DJDK0013364

TAKE ME OR LEAVE ME SHOWTUNES - RENT DJDK0013365

TAKE ME OUT FRANZ FERDINAND DJDK0013366

TAKE ME OUT UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0013367

TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALLGAME CAREY, HARRY DJDK0013368

TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALLGAME TRADITIONAL DJDK0013369

TAKE ME THERE RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0013370

TAKE ME TO CHURCH HOZIER DJDK0013371

TAKE ME TO THE BEACH IMAGINE DRAGONS & ADO DJDK0013372

TAKE ME TO THE KING MANN, TAMELA DJDK0013373

TAKE ME TO THE PILOT JOHN, ELTON DJDK0013374

TAKE ME TO THE RIVER LENNOX, ANNIE DJDK0013375

TAKE ME TO THE RIVER TALKING HEADS DJDK0013376

TAKE MY BREATH (ALBUM VERSION) WEEKND, THE DJDK0013377

TAKE MY BREATH (REMIX) WEEKND, THE & ARIANA GRANDE DJDK0013378

TAKE MY BREATH AWAY BERLIN DJDK0013379

TAKE MY HAND LEE, CLAUDIA DJDK0013380

TAKE MY NAME PARMLEE DJDK0013381

TAKE ON ME A-HA DJDK0013382

TAKE ON ME REEL BIG FISH DJDK0013383

TAKE ON ME WEEZER DJDK0013384

TAKE THE "O" OUTTA COUNTRY CHATTAHOOCHIES, THE DJDK0013385

TAKE THE LONG WAY HOME SUPERTRAMP DJDK0013386

TAKE THE MONEY AND RUN MILLER, STEVE BAND DJDK0013387

TAKE THE TIME DREAM THEATER DJDK0013388

TAKE THESE CHAINS FROM MY HEART CHARLES, RAY DJDK0013389

TAKE THESE CHAINS FROM MY HEART WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0013390

TAKE THIS JOB AND SHOVE IT PAYCHECK, JOHNNY DJDK0013391

TAKE YOU DANCING DERULO, JASON DJDK0013392

TAKE YOU DOWN BROWN, CHRIS DJDK0013393

TAKE YOU WITH ME COMBS, LUKE DJDK0013394

TAKE YOUR MAMA SCISSOR SISTERS DJDK0013395



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

TAKE YOUR TIME HUNT, SAM DJDK0013396

TAKE YOUR TIME (DO IT RIGHT) S.O.S. BAND DJDK0013397

TAKEDOWN  KPOP DEMON HUNTERS DJDK0013398

TAKEDOWN (TWICE) KPOP DEMON HUNTERS DJDK0013399

TAKEN ONE DIRECTION DJDK0013400

TAKI TAKI DJ SNAKE FT. SELENA GOMEZ, OZUNA & CARDI BDJDK0013401

TAKIN' CARE OF BUSINESS BACHMAN-TURNER OVERDRIVE DJDK0013402

TAKIN' IT TO THE STREETS DOOBIE BROTHERS, THE DJDK0013403

TAKIN' OFF THIS PAIN SHEPHERD, ASHTON DJDK0013404

TAKIN' PILLS PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0013405

TAKING CHANCES DION, CELINE DJDK0013406

TAKING WATER BILLY STRINGS DJDK0013407

TAKYON (DEATH YON) DEATH GRIPS DJDK0013408

TALES OF BRAVE ULYSEES CREAM DJDK0013409

TALK COLDPLAY DJDK0013410

TALK ABOUT LOVE HUDSON, KATE DJDK0013411

TALK ABOUT OUR LOVE BRANDY FT. KANYE WEST DJDK0013412

TALK DIRTY DERULO, JASON FT. 2 CHAINZ DJDK0013413

TALK DIRTY TO ME POISON DJDK0013414

TALK IS CHEAP CHET FAKER DJDK0013415

TALK IT WALK IT MIGOS & DRAKE DJDK0013416

TALK SHOW HOST RADIOHEAD DJDK0013417

TALK TALK CHARLI XCX FT. TROYE SIVAN DJDK0013418

TALK TALK TALK TALK DJDK0013419

TALK TO ME GILLEY, MICKEY DJDK0013420

TALK TO ME NICKS, STEVIE DJDK0013421

TALK TO ME TEXAS WHITLEY, KEITH DJDK0013422

TALK TOO MUCH RAPP, RENEE DJDK0013423

TALKIN' TENNESSEE WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0013424

TALKIN' TO ME AMERIE DJDK0013425

TALKING BLUES MARLEY, BOB & THE WAILERS DJDK0013426

TALKING BODY [EXP] LO, TOVE DJDK0013427

TALKING IN YOUR SLEEP GAYLE, CRYSTAL DJDK0013428

TALKING TO MYSELF LINKIN PARK DJDK0013429

TALKING TO THE MOON MARS, BRUNO DJDK0013430

TALL GUYS MORRIS, MAREN DJDK0013431

TAMMY REYNOLDS, DEBBIE DJDK0013432

TANGLED UP CURRINGTON, BILLY DJDK0013433

TANGLED UP IN BLUE DYLAN, BOB DJDK0013434

TANTI AUGURI CARRA, RAFFAELLA DJDK0013435

TAPESTRY KING, CAROLE DJDK0013436

TARZAN BOY BALTIMORA DJDK0013437

TASTE CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0013438

TASTE COCO JONES DJDK0013439

TASTE OF YOUR LOVE DUE WEST DJDK0013440

TATOOS ON THIS TOWN ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0013441

TATTOO SPARKS, JORDIN DJDK0013442



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

TATTOOED HEART GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0013443

TAXI CHAPIN, HARRY DJDK0013444

TE AMARE BOSE, MIGUEL DJDK0013445

TE AMO CALEMA DJDK0013446

TE AMO RIHANNA DJDK0013447

TE BOTE BAD BUNNY, CASPER, NIO GARCIA, FT. DARRELL, OZUNA, & NICKY JAMDJDK0013448

TE FELICITO SHAKIRA & RAUW ALEJANDRO DJDK0013449

TE LO AGRADEZCO GARCIA, KANY & CARI LEON DJDK0013450

TE PRESUMO BANDA EL RECODO DJDK0013451

TE PROPONGO ESTA NOCHE MIGUEL, LUIS DJDK0013452

TEA FOR TWO DAY, DORIS DJDK0013453

TEA FOR TWO VAUGHAN, SARAH DJDK0013454

TEACH ME TONIGHT WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0013455

TEACH YOUR CHILDREN CROSBY, STILLS, NASH & YOUNG DJDK0013456

TEACHER I NEED YOU JOHN, ELTON DJDK0013457

TEACHER, TEACHER .38 SPECIAL DJDK0013458

TEACHER'S PET DAY, DORIS DJDK0013459

TEAMS LORDE DJDK0013460

TEARDROPS ON MY GUITAR SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0013461

TEARIN' UP MY HEART NSYNC DJDK0013462

TEARS CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0013463

TEARS DON'T FALL BULLET FOR MY VALENTINE DJDK0013464

TEARS DRY ON THEIR OWN WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0013465

TEARS FROM MY EYES UB40 DJDK0013466

TEARS IN HEAVEN CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0013467

TEARS OF A CLOWN ROBINSON, SMOKEY & THE MIRACLES DJDK0013468

TECHNICOLOR TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0013469

TEDDY BEAR SOVINE, RED DJDK0013470

TEDDY BEAR SONG FAIRCHILD, BARBARA DJDK0013471

TEDDY PICKER ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0013472

TEEN AGE RIOT SONIC YOUTH DJDK0013473

TEEN ANGEL DINNING, MARK DJDK0013474

TEEN ANGST (WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW) CRACKER DJDK0013475

TEENAGE DAUGHTER MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0013476

TEENAGE DIRTBAG WHEATUS DJDK0013477

TEENAGE DREAM PERRY, KATY DJDK0013478

TEENAGE DREAM RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0013479

TEENAGE LOBOTOMY RAMONES DJDK0013480

TEENAGE LOVE AFFAIR KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0013481

TEENAGER IN LOVE DION DJDK0013482

TELEPHONE LADY GAGA FT. BEYONCE DJDK0013483

TELEPHONE LINE ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA DJDK0013484

TELEPHONE MAN WILSON, MERI DJDK0013485

TELEVISION / SO FAR SO GOOD REX ORANGE COUNTY DJDK0013486

TELL HER ABOUT IT JOEL, BILLY DJDK0013487

TELL HIM EXCITERS DJDK0013488

TELL HIM HILL, LAURYN DJDK0013489



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

TELL HIM STREISAND, BARBRA & CELINE DION DJDK0013490

TELL IT LIKE IT IS HEART (BAND) DJDK0013491

TELL IT LIKE IT IS NEVILLE, AARON DJDK0013492

TELL IT LIKE IT IS ROYAL, BILLY JOE DJDK0013493

TELL IT TO MY HEART DAYNE, TAYLOR DJDK0013494

TELL IT TO MY HEART MEDUZA & HOZIER DJDK0013495

TELL ME GROOVE THEORY DJDK0013496

TELL ME A LIE FRICKE, JANIE DJDK0013497

TELL ME A LIE ONE DIRECTION DJDK0013498

TELL ME ABOUT IT TUCKER, TANYA & DELBERT MCCLINTON DJDK0013499

TELL ME BABY RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0013500

TELL ME 'BOUT IT STONE, JOSS DJDK0013501

TELL ME ONE MORE TIME WANZ DJDK0013502

TELL ME SOMETHING GOOD RUFUS FT. CHAKA KHAN DJDK0013503

TELL ME THAT YOU LOVE ME SHOWTUNES - TV - VICTORIOUS DJDK0013504

TELL ME WHY BEATLES, THE DJDK0013505

TELL ME WHY JUDD, WYNONNA DJDK0013506

TELL ME WHY SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0013507

TELL ME YOU LOVE ME LOVATO, DEMI DJDK0013508

TELL ME, ERNEST SHOWTUNES - DEATH BECOMES HER (MUSICAL)DJDK0013509

TELL UR GIRLFRIEND LAY BANKZ DJDK0013510

TEMPERATURE (RADIO VERSION) PAUL, SEAN DJDK0013511

TEMPLE KINGS OF LEON DJDK0013512

TEMPTATION NEW ORDER DJDK0013513

TEMPTED SQUEEZE DJDK0013514

TEMPTED STUART, MARTY DJDK0013515

TEN CRACK COMMANDMENTS NOTORIOUS B.I.G. DJDK0013516

TEN DUEL COMMANDMENTS SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON - MUSICAL DJDK0013517

TEN LITTLE INDIANS CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0013518

TEN ROUNDS WITH JOSE CUERVO BYRD, TRACY DJDK0013519

TEN SECONDS TO LOVE MOTLEY CRUE DJDK0013520

TEN THOUSAND ANGELS MCCREADY, MINDY DJDK0013521

TEN THOUSAND ANGELS CRIED RIMES, LEANN DJDK0013522

TENDERNESS GENERAL PUBLIC DJDK0013523

TENNESSE LOCAL FORD, "TENNESSE" ERNIE DJDK0013524

TENNESSE WALTZ KING, PEE WEE DJDK0013525

TENNESSEE ARRESTED DEVELOPMENT DJDK0013526

TENNESSEE CHRISTMAS GRANT, AMY DJDK0013527

TENNESSEE FAN WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0013528

TENNESSEE FLAT TOP BOX CASH, ROSANNE DJDK0013529

TENNESSEE JED (LIVE IN PARIS) GRATEFUL DEAD DJDK0013530

TENNESSEE ORANGE MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0013531

TENNESSEE RIVER ALABAMA DJDK0013532

TENNESSEE WALTZ CLINE, PATSY DJDK0013533

TENNESSEE WALTZ COOKE, SAM DJDK0013534

TENNESSEE WALTZ PAGE, PATTI DJDK0013535

TENNESSEE WHISKEY JONES, GEORGE DJDK0013536



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

TENNESSEE WHISKEY LINSEY, MEGHAN DJDK0013537

TENNESSEE WHISKEY STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0013538

TENTH AVENUE FREEZEOUT SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0013539

TEQUILA CHAMPS, THE DJDK0013540

TEQUILA DAN + SHAY DJDK0013541

TEQUILA LITTLE TIME PARDI, JON DJDK0013542

TEQUILA MAKES HER CLOTHES FALL OFF NICHOLS, JOE DJDK0013543

TEQUILA SUNRISE EAGLES, THE DJDK0013544

TERRIBLE LIE NINE INCH NAILS DJDK0013545

TERRITORIAL PISSINGS NIRVANA DJDK0013546

TESSIE DROPKICK MURPHYS DJDK0013547

TESTIFY RAGE AGAINST THE MACHINE DJDK0013548

TEXAS MURPH, JESSIE & MAREN MORRIS DJDK0013549

TEXAS FLOOD VAUGHAN, STEVIE RAY DJDK0013550

TEXAS HOLD 'EM BEYONCE DJDK0013551

TEXAS HOLD 'EM OTTO, JAMES DJDK0013552

TEXAS HOLD 'EM (PONY UP REMIX) BEYONCE DJDK0013553

TEXAS KIND OF WAY JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0013554

TEXAS SUN KHRUANGBIN & LEON BRIDGES DJDK0013555

TGIF GLORILLA DJDK0013556

THAN YOU AIMEE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0013557

THANK GOD BROWN, KAYNE & KATELYN BROWN DJDK0013558

THANK GOD WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0013559

THANK GOD FOR YOU SAWYER BROWN DJDK0013560

THANK GOD I'M A COUNTRY BOY DEAN, BILLY DJDK0013561

THANK GOD I'M A COUNTRY BOY DENVER, JOHN DJDK0013562

THANK GOD IT'S CHRISTMAS QUEEN DJDK0013563

THANK GOODNESS SHOWTUNES - WICKED (MUSICAL) DJDK0013564

THANK U MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0013565

THANK U, NEXT [EXPLICIT] GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0013566

THANK YOU DIDO DJDK0013567

THANK YOU LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0013568

THANK YOU  BRICKMAN, JIM FT. MATT GIRAUD DJDK0013569

THANK YOU (FALETTINME BE MICE ELF AGAIN) SLY & THE FAMILY STONE DJDK0013570

THANK YOU FOR BEING A FRIEND GOLD, ANDREW DJDK0013571

THANK YOU FOR BEING A FRIEND (GOLDEN GRILS)SHOWTUNES - TV THEMES DJDK0013572

THANK YOU FOR THE FEELIN' BACHMAN-TURNER OVERDRIVE DJDK0013573

THANK YOU FOR THE MUSIC ABBA DJDK0013574

THANK YOU FOR THE VENOM MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0013575

THANKS A LOT TUBB, ERNEST DJDK0013576

THANKS FOR THE MEMORIES HOPE, BOB DJDK0013577

THANKS THAT WAS FUN BARENAKED LADIES DJDK0013578

THAT AIN'T MY TRUCK AKINS, RHETT DJDK0013579

THAT AIN'T NO WAY TO GO BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0013580

THAT BASTARD SON DEAD SOUTH, THE DJDK0013581

THAT BEAUTIFUL SOUND SHOWTUNES - BEETLEJUICE DJDK0013582

THAT CHRISTMAS MORNING FEELIN' SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - SPIRITED DJDK0013583



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

THAT DON'T IMPRESS ME MUCH TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0013584

THAT DRINK BIRGE, GEORGE & NEAL MCCOY DJDK0013585

THAT GIRL HOUSTON, MARQUES DJDK0013586

THAT GIRL NETTLES, JENNIFER DJDK0013587

THAT JUST ABOUT DOES IT GOSDIN, VERN DJDK0013588

THAT KIND OF LIFE GENTRY, BILL DJDK0013589

THAT LADY (PART 1) ISLEY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0013590

THAT MAN PARDI, JON DJDK0013591

THAT OLD BLACK MAGIC PRIMA, LOUIS & KEELY SMITH DJDK0013592

THAT SHOULD BE ME BIEBER, JUSTIN & RASCAL FLATS DJDK0013593

THAT SONG IN MY HEAD HOUGH, JULIANNE DJDK0013594

THAT THING YOU DO COBURN, CANDY DJDK0013595

THAT THING YOU DO WONDERS, THE DJDK0013596

THAT WAS A CRAZY GAME OF POKER O.A.R. DJDK0013597

THAT WAS THEN, THIS IS NOW SHOWTUNES - DEATH BECOMES HER (MUSICAL)DJDK0013598

THAT WAS YESTERDAY FOREIGNER DJDK0013599

THAT WAY MCRAE, TATE DJDK0013600

THAT WAY (WITH JEREMY TUCKER) MCRAE, TATE DJDK0013601

THAT WAY AGAIN BRICE, LEE DJDK0013602

THAT WOULD BE ENOUGH SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0013603

THAT'LL BE THE DAY HOLLY, BUDDY DJDK0013604

THAT'LL BE THE DAY RONSTADT, LINDA DJDK0013605

THAT'S ALL GENESIS DJDK0013606

THAT'S AMORE MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0013607

THAT'S AN AMERICAN BLOUNT, BENTON DJDK0013608

THAT'S BEAUTIFUL TO ME JARON & THE LONG ROAD TO LOVE DJDK0013609

THAT'S ENTRETAINMENT THE JAM DJDK0013610

THAT'S HILARIOUS PUTH, CHARLIE DJDK0013611

THAT'S HOW COUNTRY BOYS ROLL CURRINGTON, BILLY DJDK0013612

THAT'S HOW I ROLL MADE, TAYLOR DJDK0013613

THAT'S HOW THEY DO IT IN DIXIE WILLIAMS, HANK JR. & GRETCHEN WILSON DJDK0013614

THAT'S HOW YOU KNOW DISNEY - ENCHANTED DJDK0013615

THAT'S IMPORTANT TO ME JOEY + RORY DJDK0013616

THAT'S IT, I QUIT, I'M MOVIN ON COOKE, SAM DJDK0013617

THAT'S JUST JESSIE DENNEY, KEVIN DJDK0013618

THAT'S LIFE SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0013619

THAT'S LIFE (LADY GAGA) SHOWTUNES - JOKER: FOLIE A DEUX DJDK0013620

THAT'S MY GIRL FIFTH HARMONY DJDK0013621

THAT'S MY KIND OF NIGHT BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0013622

THAT'S MY STORY RAYE, COLLIN DJDK0013623

THAT'S NOT HOW THIS WORKS PUTH, CHARLIE & DAN + SHAY DJDK0013624

THAT'S NOT HOW THIS WORKS (SABRINA'S VERSION)PUTH, CHARLIE & DAN + SHAY & SABRINA CARPENTERDJDK0013625

THAT'S NOT MY NAME TING TINGS, THE DJDK0013626

THAT'S SO TRUE ABRAMS, GRACIE DJDK0013627

THAT'S TEXAS JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0013628

THAT'S THE WAY MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0013629

THAT'S THE WAY (I LIKE IT) KC & THE SUNSHINE BAND DJDK0013630



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

THAT'S THE WAY I ALWAYS HEARD IT SHOULD BESIMON, CARLY DJDK0013631

THAT'S THE WAY IT IS DION, CELINE DJDK0013632

THAT'S THE WAY LOVE GOES HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0013633

THAT'S THE WAY LOVE GOES HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0013634

THAT'S THE WAY LOVE GOES JACKSON, JANET DJDK0013635

THAT'S THE WAY THAT THE WORLD GOES ROUNDPRINE, JOHN DJDK0013636

THAT'S THE WAY THE WORLD GOES 'ROUND LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0013637

THAT'S WHAT BREAKING HEARTS DO STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0013638

THAT'S WHAT FRIENDS ARE FOR WARWICK, DIONNE & FRIENDS DJDK0013639

THAT'S WHAT FRIENDS ARE FOR (2024 REISSUE)WARWICK, DIONNE & FRIENDS DJDK0013640

THAT'S WHAT I LIKE MARS, BRUNO DJDK0013641

THAT'S WHAT I LIKE ABOUT YOU YEARWOOD, TRISHA DJDK0013642

THAT'S WHAT I LOVE ABOUT SUNDAY MORGAN, CRAIG DJDK0013643

THAT'S WHAT I WANT LIL NAS X DJDK0013644

THAT'S WHAT IT'S ALL ABOUT BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0013645

THAT'S WHAT MAKES THE JUKEBOX PLAY LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0013646

THAT'S WHAT YOU GET PARAMORE DJDK0013647

THAT'S WHAT YOUR LOVE DOES HARVICK, KERRY DJDK0013648

THAT'S WHEN YOU KNOW IT'S OVER BRICE, LEE DJDK0013649

THAT'S WHY I'M HERE CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0013650

THAT'S WHY WE FIGHT LANGLEY, ELLA & KOE WETZEL DJDK0013651

THE "IN" CROWD GRAY, DOBIE DJDK0013652

THE 1 SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0013653

THE 360 REMIX CHARLI XCX & ROBYN & YUNG LEAN DJDK0013654

THE AIR THAT I BREATHE HOLLIES, THE DJDK0013655

THE BEST TURNER, TINA DJDK0013656

THE BOX RICCH, RODDY DJDK0013657

THE BOY IS MINE BRANDY AND MONICA DJDK0013658

THE BOY IS MINE (REMIX) GRANDE, ARIANA & BRANDY & MONICA DJDK0013659

THE BOYS ARE BACK (ZAC EFFRON & CORBIN BLEU)DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 3 DJDK0013660

THE CANDY MAN SHOWTUNES - WILLY WONKA & THE CHOCOLATE FACTORY (1971 Film)DJDK0013661

THE CLIMB (FULL POP MIX) CYRUS, MILEY (AS HANNAH MONTANA) DJDK0013662

THE CRAVING (JENNA'S VERSION) TWENTY ONE PILOTS DJDK0013663

THE CREEP LONELY ISLAND, THE & NICKI MINAJ DJDK0013664

THE DAY I DIE STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0013665

THE DAY I TRIED TO LIVE SOUNDGARDEN DJDK0013666

THE DEVIL IN I SLIPKNOT DJDK0013667

THE DIARY OF JANE BREAKING BENJAMIN DJDK0013668

THE DOPE SHOW MARILYN MANSON DJDK0013669

THE DRUG IN ME IS REIMAGINED FALLING IN REVERSE DJDK0013670

THE DRUG IN ME IS YOU FALLING IN REVERSE DJDK0013671

THE END IS THE BEGINNING IS THE END SMASHING PUMPKING, THE DJDK0013672

THE FIGHTER IN THIS MOMENT DJDK0013673

THE FIRE STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0013674

THE FIRST CUT IS THE DEEPEST PAPA DEE DJDK0013675

THE GIRL, SO CONFUSING CHARLIE XCX W/LORDE DJDK0013676

THE GIVER CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0013677



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

THE GREATEST SHOW SHOWTUNES - THE GREATEST SHOWMAN DJDK0013678

THE HANGING TREE (LUCY GRAY'S VERSION) SHOWTUNES - THE HUNGER GAMES (2023 FILM)DJDK0013679

THE HISTORY OF THE WRONG GUYS SHOWTUNES - KINKY BOOTS DJDK0013680

THE HOUSE THAT BUILT ME LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0013681

THE HUMBLING RIVER PUSCIFER DJDK0013682

THE IMPOSSIBLE DREAM GROBAN, JOSH DJDK0013683

THE IN BETWEENS GOODIES, THE DJDK0013684

THE JOKER & THE QUEEN SWIFT, TAYLOR & ED SHEERAN DJDK0013685

THE JOKER (LADY GAGA) SHOWTUNES - JOKER: FOLIE A DEUX DJDK0013686

THE KEY THE SECRET URBAN COOKIE COLLECTIVE DJDK0013687

THE KILL (BURY ME) 30 SECONDS TO MARS DJDK0013688

THE LABUBU SONG SHOWTUNES - LABUBU SONGS DJDK0013689

THE LADY DON'T MIND TALKING HEADS DJDK0013690

THE LESS I KNOW, THE BETTER TAME IMPALA DJDK0013691

THE LION, THE BEAST, AND THE BEAT POTTER, GRACE & THE NOCTURNALS DJDK0013692

THE LONG DAY IS OVER JONES, NORAH DJDK0013693

THE LOOPHOLE GARFUNKEL AND OATES DJDK0013694

THE LOVE BOAT (THEME SONG - JACK JONES) SHOWTUNES - LOVE BOAT (TV SEIRES) DJDK0013695

THE LOVE YOU WANT SLEEP TOKEN DJDK0013696

THE MAN SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0013697

THE MAN IN ME DYLAN, BOB DJDK0013698

THE MOON AND THE SKY SADE DJDK0013699

THE MOUNTAINS WIN AGAIN BLUES TRAVELER DJDK0013700

THE NEEDLE LIES QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0013701

THE NEW GIRL IN TOWN SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0013702

THE NICEST KIDS IN TOWN SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0013703

THE NIGHT WE MET LORD HURON DJDK0013704

THE NOBODIES MARILYN MANSON DJDK0013705

THE ONE THAT GOT AWAY CIVIL WARS, THE DJDK0013706

THE PARTING GLASS CLANCY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0013707

THE PIANO HAS BEEN DRINKING (NOT ME) WAITS, TOM DJDK0013708

THE PITCH (SPECTACULAR SPECTACULAR) SHOWTUNES - MOULIN ROUGE (FILM 2001) DJDK0013709

THE RAIN IN SPAIN SHOWTUNES - MY FAIR LADY DJDK0013710

THE REAL ME JENNINGS, SHOOTER DJDK0013711

THE REASON WHY LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0013712

THE REMEMDY PUSIFER DJDK0013713

THE SCUTTLEBUTT DISNEY - LITTLE MERMAID (LIVE ACTION 2023)DJDK0013714

THE SEX IS GOOD SAVING ABEL DJDK0013715

THE SHOW MUST GO ON SHOWTUNES - MOULIN ROUGE! (2001 FILM)DJDK0013716

THE SPINS MILLER, MAC DJDK0013717

THE STROKE SQUIRE, BILLY DJDK0013718

THE SUBWAY CHAPPELL ROAN DJDK0013719

THE SWEETEST TABOO SADE DJDK0013720

THE SWEETEST THING HILL, LAURYN DJDK0013721

THE THING THAT SHOULD NOT BE METALLICA DJDK0013722

THE THRILL IS GONE. RAYE DJDK0013723

THE TIME (DIRTY BIT) BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0013724



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

THE TIMES THEY ARE A-CHANGIN' DYLAN, BOB DJDK0013725

THE TOWN I LOVED SO WELL CARTER, NATHAN DJDK0013726

THE TROOPER IRON MAIDEN DJDK0013727

THE TROUBLE WITH LOVE IS CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0013728

THE TRUTH ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0013729

THE VERY THOUGHT OF YOU SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0013730

THE WAITING PETTY, TOM DJDK0013731

THE WAY FASTBALL DJDK0013732

THE WAY GRANDE, ARIANA & MAC MILLER DJDK0013733

THE WAY I AM MICHAELSON, INGRID DJDK0013734

THE WAY I DO BRIGGS, BISHOP DJDK0013735

THE WAY YOU DO THE THINGS YOU DO UB40 DJDK0013736

THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0013737

THE WHOLE WORLD OUTKAST & KILLER MIKE DJDK0013738

THE WIZARD AND I SHOWTUNES - WICKED DJDK0013739

THE WIZARD AND I (CYNTHIA ERIVO & MICHELLESHOWTUNES - WICKED (2024 FILM) DJDK0013740

THE YEAH YEAH YEAH SONG (WITH ALL YOUR POWER)FLAMING LIPS, THE DJDK0013741

THEM BELLY FULL (BUT WE HUNGRY) MARLEY, BOB & THE WAILERS DJDK0013742

THEM BONES ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0013743

THEM CHANGES MILES, BUDDY DJDK0013744

THEM HEAVY PEOPLE BUSH, KATE DJDK0013745

THEM THERE EYES STEWART, ROD & JOOLS HOLLAND DJDK0013746

THEME FROM) THE MONKEES MONKEES, THE DJDK0013747

THEN AND ONLY THEN SMITH, CONNIE DJDK0013748

THEN CAME YOU WARWICK, DIONNE & THE SPINNERS DJDK0013749

THEN THE MORNING COMES SMASH MOUTH DJDK0013750

THEN WHAT WALKER, CLAY DJDK0013751

THEN YOU CAN TELL ME GOODBYE CASINOS, THE DJDK0013752

THERAPY ALL TIME LOW DJDK0013753

THERAPY INDIA.ARIE FT. GRAMPS MORGAN DJDK0013754

THERE AIN'T NOTHING WRONG WITH THE RADIOTIPPIN, AARON DJDK0013755

THERE ARE OTHER WAYS SHOWTUNES - EPIC:THE MUSICAL DJDK0013756

THERE GOES ANOTHER LOVE SONG OUTLAWS, THE DJDK0013757

THERE GOES MY BABY USHER DJDK0013758

THERE GOES MY EVERYTHING GREENE, JACK DJDK0013759

THERE GOES THE NEIGHBORHOOD CROW, SHERYL DJDK0013760

THERE HE GOES CLINE, PATSY DJDK0013761

THERE IS A LIGHT THAT NEVER GOES OUT SMITHS, THE DJDK0013762

THERE IS NO ARIZONA O'NEAL, JAMIE DJDK0013763

THERE IS NOTHIN' LIKE A DAME SHOWTUNES - SOUTH PACIFIC (MUSICAL) DJDK0013764

THERE MUST BE AN ANGEL (PLAYING WITH MY HEART)EURYTHMICS DJDK0013765

THERE STANDS THE GLASS PIERCE, WEBB DJDK0013766

THERE THERE RADIOHEAD DJDK0013767

THERE WAS THIS GIRL GREEN, RILEY DJDK0013768

THERE WON'T BE ANYMORE RICH, CHARLIE DJDK0013769

THERE YOU GO CASH, JOHNN & TENNESSEE TWO DJDK0013770

THERE YOU GO PINK DJDK0013771
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THERE YOU'LL BE HILL, FAITH DJDK0013772

THERE'LL BE SAD SONGS (TO MAKE YOU CRY) OCEAN, BILLY DJDK0013773

THERE'S A GOOD REASON THESE TABLES PANIC! AT THE DISCO DJDK0013774

THERE'S A HERO GILLMAN, BILLY DJDK0013775

THERE'S A KIND OF HUSH CARPENTERS, THE DJDK0013776

THERE'S A NEW MOON OVER MY SHOULDER DAVIS, JIMMIE DJDK0013777

THERE'S A NEW MOON OVER MY SHOULDER RITTER, TEX & HIS TEXANS DJDK0013778

THERE'S A TEAR IN MY BEER WILLIAMS, HANK JR. & SR. DJDK0013779

THERE'S GOTTA BE) MORE TO LIFE ORRICO, STACIE DJDK0013780

THERE'S MORE TO ME THAN YOU ANDREWS, JESSICA DJDK0013781

THERE'S NO BUSINESS LIKE SHOWBUSINESS MERMAN, ETHEL DJDK0013782

THERE'S NO LIMIT CARTER, DEANA DJDK0013783

THERE'S NO WAY ALABAMA DJDK0013784

THERE'S NOTHING HOLDIN' ME BACK MENDES, SHAWN DJDK0013785

THERE'S STILL A PLACE FOR THAT RIGGS, LEVI DJDK0013786

THERE'S THE GIRL HEART (BAND) DJDK0013787

THERE'S THE SUN TOP, ZACH DJDK0013788

THERE'S YOUR TROUBLE DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0013789

THERE'S) NO GETTIN' OVER ME MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0013790

THESE ARE MY PEOPLE ATKINS, RODNEY DJDK0013791

THESE ARE THE DAYS DAIGLE, LAUREN DJDK0013792

THESE ARE THE DAYS OF OUR LIVES QUEEN DJDK0013793

THESE ARMS OF MINE REDDING, OTIS DJDK0013794

THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKING SINATRA, NANCY DJDK0013795

THESE DAYS RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0013796

THESE DREAMS HEART DJDK0013797

THESE DREAMS HEART (BAND) DJDK0013798

THESE EYES GUESS WHO, THE DJDK0013799

THESE HARD TIMES MATCHBOX 20 DJDK0013800

THESE WALLS LIPA, DUA DJDK0013801

THESE WORDS BEDINGFIELD, NATASHA DJDK0013802

THEY DON'T KNOW LOVE, RICO DJDK0013803

THEY DON'T KNOW ABOUT US ONE DIRECTION DJDK0013804

THEY DON'T MAKE 'EM LIKE MY DADDY LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0013805

THEY DON'T MAKE 'EM LIKE THAT NO MORE GREEN, RILEY DJDK0013806

THEY DON'T UNDERSTAND SAWYER BROWN DJDK0013807

THEY'RE COMING TO TAKE ME AWAY, HA-HAA! NAPOLEON XIV DJDK0013808

THICC AS THIEVES ALAINA, LAUREN & LAINEY WILSON DJDK0013809

THICK OF IT KSI & TRIPPIE RED DJDK0013810

THIEVES IN THE TEMPLE PRINCE DJDK0013811

THING CALLED LOVE RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0013812

THINGS HAVE CHANGED DYLAN, BOB DJDK0013813

THINGS I DON'T CHASE PEARCE, CARLY DJDK0013814

THINGS THAT MAKE YOU GO HMMM C + C MUSIC FACTORY DJDK0013815

THINGS TO DO TOP, ZACH DJDK0013816

THINGS WE DO FOR LOVE, THE 10CC DJDK0013817

THINK FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0013818
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THINK (W/ ARETHA FRANKLIN) SHOWTUNES - THE BLUES BROTHERS (ORIGNIAL)DJDK0013819

THINK ABOUT YOU GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0013820

THINK TWICE DION, CELINE DJDK0013821

THINK YOU THE SHIT (FART) ICE SPICE DJDK0013822

THINKIN' ABOUT YOU MARIO DJDK0013823

THINKIN' BOUT ME WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0013824

THINKIN' 'BOUT SOMETHING HANSON DJDK0013825

THINKIN' 'BOUT YOU OCEAN, FRANK DJDK0013826

THINKIN' OUT LOUD SHEERAN, ED DJDK0013827

THINKIN' PROBLEM BALL, DAVID DJDK0013828

THINKIN' WITH MY D!CK GATES, KEVIN & JUICY J DJDK0013829

THINKING OF YOU PERRY, KATY DJDK0013830

THINKING OVER GLOVER, DANA DJDK0013831

THIRD RATE ROMANCE AMAZING RHYTHM ACES DJDK0013832

THIRD TIME'S A CHARM MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0013833

THIRST TAYLOR, TAMIKA DJDK0013834

THIRTY NINE AND HOLDING LEWIS, JERRY LEE DJDK0013835

THIRTY-THREE SMASHING PUMPKINS, THE DJDK0013836

THIS  RUCKER, DARIUS DJDK0013837

THIS AFTERNOON NICKELBACK DJDK0013838

THIS AIN'T A SCENE, IT'S AN ARMS RACE FALL OUT BOY DJDK0013839

THIS BAPTISM F@#KING BLOWS (DUNK THE KID ALREADY)OBSCUREST VINYL DJDK0013840

THIS BAR WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0013841

THIS CALLING ALL THAT REMAINS DJDK0013842

THIS CHARMING MAN SMITHS, THE DJDK0013843

THIS CORROSION SISTERS, OF MERCY, THE DJDK0013844

THIS DIAMOND RING LEWIS, GARY & THE PLAYBOYS DJDK0013845

THIS DISORDER FEATURES, THE DJDK0013846

THIS FEELS A LOT LIKE LOVE CORBIN, EASTON DJDK0013847

THIS GIRL IS A WOMAN NOW PUCKETT, GARY & THE UNION GAP DJDK0013848

THIS GUY'S IN LOVE WITH YOU ALPERT, HERB DJDK0013849

THIS HEART KENT, CORY DJDK0013850

THIS I GOTTA SEE GRIGGS, ANDY DJDK0013851

THIS I LOVE GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0013852

THIS I PROMISE YOU NSYNC  DJDK0013853

THIS IS MAI, ELLA DJDK0013854

THIS IS A CALL FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0013855

THIS IS COUNTRY MUSIC PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0013856

THIS IS GONNA HURT HOOBASTANK DJDK0013857

THIS IS HALLOWEEN SHOWTUNES - NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMASDJDK0013858

THIS IS HOW A HEART BREAKS THOMAS, ROB DJDK0013859

THIS IS HOW WE DO IT JORDAN, MONTELL DJDK0013860

THIS IS HOW WE ROLL FLORIDA GEORGIA LINE FT. LUKE BRYAN DJDK0013861

THIS IS IT LOGGINS, KENNY DJDK0013862

THIS IS LOVE HARRISON, GEORGE DJDK0013863

THIS IS ME DISNEY - CAMP ROCK DJDK0013864

THIS IS ME SHOWTUNES - GREATEST SHOWMAN, THE DJDK0013865



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

THIS IS ME  KESHA DJDK0013866

THIS IS ME (DAVE AUDE REMIX) SHOWTUNES - THE GREATEST SHOWMAN DJDK0013867

THIS IS ME TRYING SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0013868

THIS IS ME YOU'RE TALKING TO YEARWOOD, TRISHA DJDK0013869

THIS IS MY COUNTRY FORD, "TENNESSE" ERNIE DJDK0013870

THIS IS MY DIRT MOORE, JUSTIN DJDK0013871

THIS IS MY NOW SPARKS, JORDIN DJDK0013872

THIS IS NOT AMERICA BOWIE, DAVID & PAT METHANY GROUP DJDK0013873

THIS IS THE LAST TIME KEANE DJDK0013874

THIS IS THE MOMENT SHOWTUNES - JEKYLL & HYDE DJDK0013875

THIS IS THE NIGHT AIKEN, CLAY DJDK0013876

THIS IS THE THANKS I GET?! DISNEY - WISH (2023) DJDK0013877

THIS IS THE WAY WE GO TO CHURCH CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0013878

THIS IS WHAT AUTUMN FEELS LIKE JVKE DJDK0013879

THIS IS WHAT FALLING IN LOVE FEELS LIKE JVKE DJDK0013880

THIS IS WHAT HEARTBREAK FEELS LIKE JVKE DJDK0013881

THIS IS WHAT MAKES US GIRLS DEL REY, LANA DJDK0013882

THIS IS WHAT SLOW DANCING FEELS LIKE JVKE DJDK0013883

THIS IS WHAT YOU CAME FOR HARRIS, CALVIN FT. RIHANNA DJDK0013884

THIS IS WHY PARAMORE DJDK0013885

THIS IS YOUR NIGHT AMBER DJDK0013886

THIS ISN'T EVERYTHING YOU ARE SNOW PATROL DJDK0013887

THIS JESUS MUST DIE SHOWTUNES - JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR (MUSICAL)DJDK0013888

THIS KISS HILL, FAITH DJDK0013889

THIS LAND IS YOUR LAND GUTHRIE, WOODY DJDK0013890

THIS LAND IS YOUR LAND TRADITIONAL DJDK0013891

THIS LIFE SHARPE, EDWARD & THE MAGNETIC ZEROSDJDK0013892

THIS LOVE MAROON 5 DJDK0013893

THIS MAGIC MOMENT JAY & THE AMERICANS DJDK0013894

THIS MASQUERADE BENSON, GEORGE DJDK0013895

THIS MASQUERADE RUSSELL, LEON DJDK0013896

THIS MUST BE THE PLACE (NAÏVE MELODY) TALKING HEADS DJDK0013897

THIS OLD HEART OF MINE STEWART, ROD DJDK0013898

THIS OLD MAN (KNICK-KNACK PADDY WHACK) CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0013899

THIS OLE BOY MORGAN, CRAIG DJDK0013900

THIS PHOTOGRAPH IS PROOF (I KNOW YOU KNOW)TAKING BACK SUNDAY DJDK0013901

THIS RIVER JJ GREY & MOFRO DJDK0013902

THIS SONG'S FOR YOU JOEY + RORY DJDK0013903

THIS TIME JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0013904

THIS TIME AROUND CROSS CANADIAN RAGWEED DJDK0013905

THIS TOO SHALL PASS (LIVE) FLEET LARRY & ZACH WILLIAMS DJDK0013906

THIS TOWN'S BEEN TOO GOOD TO US SCOTT, DYLAN DJDK0013907

THIS TRAIN DON'T STOP THERE ANYMORE JOHN, ELTON DJDK0013908

THIS WILL BE (AN EVERLASTING LOVE) COLE, NATALIE DJDK0013909

THIS WISH DISNEY - WISH (2023) DJDK0013910

THIS WISH (REPRISE) DISNEY - WISH (2023) DJDK0013911

THIS WOMAN'S WORK BUSH, KATE DJDK0013912



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

THIS YEAR MOUNTAIN GOATS, THE DJDK0013913

THNKS FR TH MMRS FALL OUT BOY DJDK0013914

THONG SONG SISQO DJDK0013915

THORN IN MY SIDE EURYTHMICS DJDK0013916

THOSE DAYS NICKLEBACK DJDK0013917

THOSE KIND OF WOMEN ALAINA, LAUREN DJDK0013918

THOSE LAZY-HAZY-CRAZY DAYS OF SUMMER COLE, NAT "KING" DJDK0013919

THOSE MEMORIES OF YOU PARTON, DOLLY AND OTHERS DJDK0013920

THOSE THREE WORDS INGRAM HILL DJDK0013921

THOSE WERE THE DAYS HOPKIN, MARY DJDK0013922

THOT SH@T MEGAN THEE STALLION DJDK0013923

THOTIANA(REMIX) BLUEFACE FT. YG DJDK0013924

THOUGHT IT WAS LOVE MYERS, TY DJDK0013925

THOUGHT YOU SHOULD KNOW WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0013926

THOUSAND MILES KID LAROI, THE DJDK0013927

THRASH UNREAL AGAINST ME! DJDK0013928

THREE BELLS, THE BROWNS, THE DJDK0013929

THREE BLIND MICE CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0013930

THREE CIGARETTES IN AN ASHTRAY CLINE, PATSY DJDK0013931

THREE COINS IN A FOUNTAIN WILLIAMS, ANDY DJDK0013932

THREE DRINKS BEHIND STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0013933

THREE LITTLE BIRDS MARLEY, BOB DJDK0013934

THREE LITTLE BIRDS MARLEY, BOB & THE WAILERS DJDK0013935

THREE LITTLE BIRDS (KASEY MUSGRAVES) SHOWTUNES - BOB MARLEY: ONE LOVE (2024)DJDK0013936

THREE LITTLE PIGS GREEN JELLY DJDK0013937

THREE MARLENAS WALLFLOWERS, THE DJDK0013938

THREE PISTOLS TRACICALLY HIP, THE DJDK0013939

THREE SHEETS TO THE WIND TOP, ZACH DJDK0013940

THREE SIX FIVE SHINEDOWN DJDK0013941

THREE TIMES A LADY COMMODORES, THE DJDK0013942

THREE WHISKEYS AND THE TRUTH LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0013943

THREE WOODEN CROSSES TRAVIS, RANDY DJDK0013944

THRIFT SHOP MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS DJDK0013945

THRIFT SHOP MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS DJDK0013946

THRILL IS GONE, THE KING, B.B. DJDK0013947

THRILL, THE MIGUEL DJDK0013948

THRILLER JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0013949

THROAT GOAT PETRAS, KIM DJDK0013950

THRONE BRING ME THE HORIZON DJDK0013951

THROUGH BEING COOL DEVO DJDK0013952

THROUGH THE EYES OF LOVE MANCHESTER, MELISSA DJDK0013953

THROUGH THE STORM FRANKLIN, ARETHA & ELTON JOHN DJDK0013954

THROUGH THE YEARS ROGERS, KENNY DJDK0013955

THRU YOUR PHONE CARDI B DJDK0013956

THUNDER BOYS LIKE GIRLS DJDK0013957

THUNDER  IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0013958

THUNDER IN MY HEART SAYER, LEO DJDK0013959



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

THUNDER KISS '65 WHITE ZOMBIE DJDK0013960

THUNDER ON THE MOUNTAIN DYLAN, BOB DJDK0013961

THUNDER ROAD SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0013962

THUNDER ROAD SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0013963

THUNDER ROLLS, THE BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0013964

THUNDERBALL JONES, TOM DJDK0013965

THUNDERKISS '65 WHITE ZOMBIE DJDK0013966

THUNDERSTRUCK AC/DC DJDK0013967

TIA TAMERA DOJA CAT & RICO NASTY DJDK0013968

TICK TOCK CLEAN BANDIT & 24KGOLDN & MABEL DJDK0013969

TICKET TO L.A. YOUNG, BRETT DJDK0013970

TICKETS MAROON 5 DJDK0013971

TICKS PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0013972

TICK-TACK ILLIT DJDK0013973

TIC-TAC-TOE KYPER DJDK0013974

TIDE AND TIME BASIA DJDK0013975

TIDE IS HIGH, THE BLONDIE DJDK0013976

TIE A YELLOW RIBBON 'ROUND THE OLD OAK TREEORLANDO, TONY & DAWN DJDK0013977

TIE ME KANGAROO DOWN, SPORT HARRIS, ROLF DJDK0013978

TIE UP BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0013979

TIE YOUR MOTHER DOWN QUEEN DJDK0013980

TIE YOUR MOTHER DOWN QUEEN DJDK0013981

TIED TOGETHER WITH A SMILE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0013982

TIGHT FITTIN' JEANS TWITTY, CONWAY DJDK0013983

TIGHTEN UP BLACK KEYS, THE DJDK0013984

TIGHTER, TIGHTER ALIVE AND KICKING DJDK0013985

TIGHTROPE MONAE, JANELLE FT. BIG BOI DJDK0013986

TIGHTROPE SHOWTUNES - THE GREATEST SHOWMAN DJDK0013987

TIK TOK KESHA DJDK0013988

TIL I CAN MAKE IT ON MY OWN MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0013989

TIL I CHANGE MY MIND TEDDY SWIMS DJDK0013990

TIL IT HAPPENS TO YOU LADY GAGA DJDK0013991

TIL NOTHING COMES BETWEEN US MONTGOMERY, JOHN MICHAEL DJDK0013992

TIL THE CASKET DROPS WARD, ZZ DJDK0013993

TIL THE LAST ONE DIES YOUNG, CHRIS DJDK0013994

TIL YOU MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0013995

TIL YOU CAN'T JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0013996

TILL A TEAR BECOMES A ROSE MORGAN, LORRIE & KEITH WHITLEY DJDK0013997

TILL I CAN MAKE IT ON MY OWN WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0013998

TILL I GET IT RIGHT WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0013999

TILL I HEAR IT FROM YOU GIN BLOSSOMS DJDK0014000

TILL I KISSED YA EVERLY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0014001

TILL THE RIVERS ALL RUN DRY WILLIAMS, DON DJDK0014002

TILL THE WORLD ENDS SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0014003

TILL THEN MILLS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0014004

TILL THERE WAS YOU BEATLES, THE DJDK0014005

TILT YA HEAD BACK NELLY & CHRISTINA AGUILERA DJDK0014006



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

TIM McGRAW SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0014007

TIMBER PITBULL FT. KESHA DJDK0014008

TIMBER I'M FALLING IN LOVE LOVELESS, PATTY DJDK0014009

TIME ALAN PARSONS PROJECT, THE DJDK0014010

TIME HOOTIE & THE BLOWFISH DJDK0014011

TIME PINK FLOYD DJDK0014012

TIME AFTER TIME LAUPER, CYNDI DJDK0014013

TIME BOMB ALL TIME LOW DJDK0014014

TIME FOR ME TO FLY REO SPEEDWAGON DJDK0014015

TIME IN A BOTTLE CROCE, JIM DJDK0014016

TIME IS LOVE TURNER, JOSH DJDK0014017

TIME IS ON MY SIDE ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0014018

TIME IS RUNNING OUT MUSE DJDK0014019

TIME MACHINE ROBYN DJDK0014020

TIME MACHINE WINERY DOGS, THE DJDK0014021

TIME MARCHES ON LAWRENCE, TRACY DJDK0014022

TIME OF DAY JELLY ROLL & MGK DJDK0014023

TIME OF MY LIFE, THE COOK, DAVID DJDK0014024

TIME OF OUR LIVES PITBULL FT. NE YO DJDK0014025

TIME OF THE SEASON ZOMBIES, THE DJDK0014026

TIME TO MOVE ON PETTY, TOM DJDK0014027

TIME TO PRETEND MGMT DJDK0014028

TIME WARP, THE SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0014029

TIME, LOVE AND TENDERNESS BOLTON, MICHAEL DJDK0014030

TIMELESS PALYBOI CARDI & THE WEEKEND DJDK0014031

TIMELESS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0014032

TIMES LIKE THESE FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0014033

TIMEZONE MANESKIN DJDK0014034

TIN MAN AMERICA DJDK0014035

TIN MAN LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0014036

TINY BUBBLES HO, DON DJDK0014037

TINY DANCER JOHN, ELTON DJDK0014038

TIP OF MY FINGERS, THE WARINER, STEVE DJDK0014039

TIPPA MY TONGUE RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0014040

TIPPING POINT MILLIGAN, DRAKE DJDK0014041

TIPTOE IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0014042

TIP-TOE THROUGH THE TULIPS (WITH ME) MILLER, MITCH DJDK0014043

TIP-TOE THRU' THE TULIPS WITH ME TINY TIM DJDK0014044

TIRED OF BEING ALONE GREEN, AL DJDK0014045

TIRED OF BEING SORRY RINGSIDE DJDK0014046

TIRED OF TOEIN' THE LINE BRUNETTE, ROCKY DJDK0014047

TIRED OF WAITING FOR YOU KINKS, THE DJDK0014048

TIS THE SEASON SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0014049

TISHOMINGO BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0014050

TIT FOR TAT MCRAE, TATE DJDK0014051

TITANIUM GUETTA, DAVID FT. SIA DJDK0014052

TITI ME PREGUNTO BAD BUNNY DJDK0014053



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

TK421 KRAVITZ, LENNY DJDK0014054

TKO TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0014055

TN WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0014056

TO ALL THE GIRLS I'VE LOVED BEFORE IGLESIAS, JULIO & WILLIE NELSON DJDK0014057

TO ALL THE GIRLS I'VE LOVED BEFORE NELSON, WILLIE & JULIO IGLESIAS DJDK0014058

TO BE A MAN DAX DJDK0014059

TO BE LOVED ADELE DJDK0014060

TO BE LOVED BY YOU JUDD, WYNONNA DJDK0014061

TO KNOW HIM IS TO LOVE HIM PARTON, DOLLY AND OTHERS DJDK0014062

TO MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0014063

TO SIR WITH LOVE LULU DJDK0014064

TO THE MOON TRAINOR, MEGHAN DJDK0014065

TO WHERE YOU ARE GROBAN, JOSH DJDK0014066

TO ZION HILL, LAURYN DJDK0014067

TOBEY EMINEM & BIG SEAN & BABYTRAN DJDK0014068

TOCA'S MIRACLE FRAGMA DJDK0014069

TODAY SMASHING PUMPKINS, THE DJDK0014070

TODAY I STARTED LOVING YOU AGAIN HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0014071

TODAY IS GONNA BE A GREAT DAY (BOWLING FOR SOUP)DISNEY - PHINEAS & FERB DJDK0014072

TODO Y NADA MIGUEL, LUIS DJDK0014073

TOES BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0014074

TOGETHER AGAIN JACKSON, JANET DJDK0014075

TOGETHER AGAIN OWENS, BUCK DJDK0014076

TOGETHER FOREVER ASTLEY, RICK DJDK0014077

TOGETHER IN ELECTRIC DREAMS YOUNG, LOLA DJDK0014078

TOGETHER, ANYTHING'S POSSIBLE RUCKER, DARIUS DJDK0014079

TOLORATE IT SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0014080

TOM DOOLEY KINGSTON TRIO DJDK0014081

TOM FORD JAY-Z DJDK0014082

TOM SAWYER RUSH DJDK0014083

TOMORROW SHOWTUNES - ANNIE DJDK0014084

TOMORROW SHOWTUNES - ANNIE (1982 FILM) DJDK0014085

TOMORROW SILVERCHAIR DJDK0014086

TOMORROW YOUNG, CHRIS DJDK0014087

TOMORROW (MOVIE VERSION) SHOWTUNES - ANNIE DJDK0014088

TOMORROW 2 GLORILLA & CARDI B DJDK0014089

TOMORROW ME COMBS, LUKE DJDK0014090

TOMORROW WILL BE BETTER BATSON, CHRIS DJDK0014091

TOM'S DINER VEGA, SUZANNE & DNA DJDK0014092

TONGUE TIED GROUPLOVE DJDK0014093

TONIGHT BAND, ALEX DJDK0014094

TONIGHT BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0014095

TONIGHT KINDER, RYAN DJDK0014096

TONIGHT PINKPANTHERESS DJDK0014097

TONIGHT (D.I.Y.A.) JAX JONES & JOEL COERY & JASON DERULODJDK0014098

TONIGHT ('I'M LOVIN' YOU) IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE FT. LUDACRIS DJDK0014099

TONIGHT CARMEN ROBBINS, MARTY DJDK0014100



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

TONIGHT I CELEBRATE MY LOVE FOR YOU BRYSON, PEABO & ROBERTA FLACK DJDK0014101

TONIGHT I WANNA BE YOUR MAN GRIGGS, ANDY DJDK0014102

TONIGHT I WANNA CRY URBAN, KEITH DJDK0014103

TONIGHT I'M GETTING OVER YOU JEPSEN, CARLY RAE DJDK0014104

TONIGHT I'M GONNA ROCK YOU TONIGHT SPINAL TAP DJDK0014105

TONIGHT IS THE NIGHT LE CLICK DJDK0014106

TONIGHT IS WHAT IT MEANS TO BE YOUNG FIRE INC. DJDK0014107

TONIGHT SHE COMES CARS, THE DJDK0014108

TONIGHT THE HEARTACHE'S ON ME DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0014109

TONIGHT TONIGHT HOT CHELLE RAE DJDK0014110

TONIGHT, TONIGHT SMASHING PUMPKING, THE DJDK0014111

TONIGHT'S THE NIGHT (GONNA BE ALRIGHT) STEWART, ROD DJDK0014112

TOO BAD NICKELBACK DJDK0014113

TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0014114

TOO COLD AT HOME CHESNUTT, MARK DJDK0014115

TOO DRUNK TO F### DEAD KENNEDYS DJDK0014116

TOO EASY SHOWTUNES - TWISTERS (2024 MOVIE) - TANNER ADELLDJDK0014117

TOO FAR GONE (BRADLEY COOPER) SHOWTUNES - A STAR IS BORN DJDK0014118

TOO GONE TOO LONG TRAVIS, RANDY DJDK0014119

TOO GOOD DRAKE DJDK0014120

TOO GOOD AT GOODBYES SMITH, SAM DJDK0014121

TOO GOOD TO BE TRUE MUSGRAVES, KACEY DJDK0014122

TOO HIGH WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0014123

TOO HOT KOOL & THE GANG DJDK0014124

TOO LATE FOR GOODBYE ROGERS, RANDY BAND DJDK0014125

TOO LATE FOR LOVE DEF LEPPARD DJDK0014126

TOO LATE TO WORRY, TOO BLUE TO CRY DEXTER, AL & HIS TROOPERS DJDK0014127

TOO LITTLE TOO LATE JOJO DJDK0014128

TOO MANY LOVERS GAYLE, CRYSTAL DJDK0014129

TOO MANY PUPPIES PRIMUS DJDK0014130

TOO MUCH CAMERON, DOVE DJDK0014131

TOO MUCH MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0014132

TOO MUCH PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0014133

TOO MUCH THE KID LAROI & JUNGKOOK & CENTRAL CEEDJDK0014134

TOO MUCH FUN FORESTER SISTERS, THE DJDK0014135

TOO MUCH FUN SINGELTARY, DARYLE DJDK0014136

TOO MUCH LOVE WILL KILL YOU QUEEN DJDK0014137

TOO MUCH ON MY HEART STATLER BROTHERS, THE DJDK0014138

TOO MUCH, TOO LITTLE, TOO LATE MATHIS, JOHNNY & DENIECE WILLIAMS DJDK0014139

TOO OLD TO DIE YOUNG BROTHER DEGE (DJANGO UNCHAINED) DJDK0014140

TOO SHY KAJAGOOGOO DJDK0014141

TOO SHY TO SAY WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0014142

TOO STONED TO CRY PRICE, MARGO & BILLY STRINGS DJDK0014143

TOO SWEET HOZIER DJDK0014144

TOO WELL RAPP, RENEE DJDK0014145

TOO YOUNG COLE, NAT "KING" DJDK0014146

TOO YOUNG TO FALL IN LOVE MOTLEY CRUE DJDK0014147



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

TOOK HER TO THE O KING VON DJDK0014148

TOO-RA-LOO-RA-LOO-RAL (THAT'S AN IRISH LULLABY)TRADITIONAL-IRISH DJDK0014149

TOOSIE SLIDE [EXPLICIT] DRAKE DJDK0014150

TOOT IT AND BOOT IT YG & TY DOLLA SIGN DJDK0014151

TOOT IT AND BOOT IT (REMIX) YG & TY DOLLA SIGN, 50 CENT, & SNOOP DOGGDJDK0014152

TOOT, TOOT, TOOTSIE ( GOODBYE) JOLSON, AL DJDK0014153

TOP OF THE WORLD ALL-AMERICAN REJECTS, THE DJDK0014154

TOP OF THE WORLD CARPENTERS, THE DJDK0014155

TOP OF THE WORLD PUSSYCAT DOLLS DJDK0014156

TOP OF THE WORLD SHOWTUNES - LYLE, LYEL CROCODILE - MOVIEDJDK0014157

TORN IMBRUGLIA, NATALIE DJDK0014158

TORN LeTOYA DJDK0014159

TORNADO OF SOULD MEGADETH DJDK0014160

TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT, THE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0014161

TOSS A COIN TO YOUR WITCHER SHOWTUNES - WITHCER, THE DJDK0014162

TOSSIN' AND TURNIN' LEWIS, BOBBY DJDK0014163

TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART FRENCH, NIKKI DJDK0014164

TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART TYLER, BONNIE DJDK0014165

TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART (2024 REISSUE) TYLER, BONNIE DJDK0014166

TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART (ALBUM VERSION)TYLER, BONNIE DJDK0014167

TOTAL ENTERTAINMENT FOREVER FATHER JOHN MISTY DJDK0014168

TOUCH KATSEYE DJDK0014169

TOUCH BEDINGFIELD, NATASHA DJDK0014170

TOUCH IT GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0014171

TOUCH ME  DOORS, THE DJDK0014172

TOUCH ME (I WANT YOUR BODY) FOX, SAMANTHA DJDK0014173

TOUCH ME IN THE MORNING ROSS, DIANA DJDK0014174

TOUCH ME LIKE A GANGSTER MURPH, JESSIE DJDK0014175

TOUCH ME WHEN WE'RE DANCING CARPENTERS, THE DJDK0014176

TOUCH MY BODY CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0014177

TOUCH MY HAND ARCHULETA, DAVID DJDK0014178

TOUCH OF GREY GRATEFUL DEAD DJDK0014179

TOUCH THE SKY WEST, KANYE & LUPE FIASCO DJDK0014180

TOUCH THIS LIGHT HOUSE OF HEROES DJDK0014181

TOUCH, PEEL, AND STAND DAYS OF THE NEW DJDK0014182

TOUCH-A, TOUCH-A, TOUCH ME SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0014183

TOUGH MORGAN, CRAIG DJDK0014184

TOUGH PICKLER, KELLIE DJDK0014185

TOUGH LUCK LAUFEY DJDK0014186

TOURIST LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0014187

TOURNIQUET BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0014188

TOURNIQUET MARILYN MANSON DJDK0014189

TOWERS (ON MY WAY) YOUNG GUNS DJDK0014190

TOWN CALLED MALICE THE JAM DJDK0014191

TOWN I LOVED SO WELL, THE DUBLINERS, THE DJDK0014192

TOXIC ANDERSON, JORDAN DJDK0014193

TOXIC POSTMODERN JUKEBOX DJDK0014194



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

TOXIC SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0014195

TOXIC LOVE SHOWTUNES - FERNGULLY: THE LAST RAINFORESTDJDK0014196

TOXIC TILL THE END ROSE DJDK0014197

TOXIC X PONY (MASHUP) ALTEGO DJDK0014198

TOXICITY SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0014199

TOYS IN THE ATTIC AEROSMITH DJDK0014200

TQG G, KAROL & SHAKIRA DJDK0014201

TRACKS OF MY TEARS, THE ROBINSON, SMOKEY & THE MIRACLES DJDK0014202

TRACY CUFF LINKS DJDK0014203

TRADING PLACES USHER DJDK0014204

TRAIL OF BROKEN HEARTS LANG, K.D. DJDK0014205

TRAIL OF THE LONESOME PINE LAUREL & HARDY (WAY OUT WEST MOVIE - 1937)DJDK0014206

TRAILBLAZER MCENTIRE, REBA & MIRANDA LAMBERT & LAINEY WILSONDJDK0014207

TRAILER FOR RENT PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0014208

TRAILER WE CALL HOME WHISKEY MYERS DJDK0014209

TRAIN 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0014210

TRAIN IN VAIN CLASH, THE DJDK0014211

TRAIN KEPT A ROLLIN' AEROSMITH DJDK0014212

TRAIN OF CONSEQUENCES MEGADETH DJDK0014213

TRAIN OF LOVE CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0014214

TRAIN, TRAIN BLACKFOOT DJDK0014215

TRAINING DAY LIPA, DUA DJDK0014216

TRAINS AND BOATS AND PLANES WARWICK, DIONNE DJDK0014217

TRAINWRECK OF EMOTION MORGAN, LORRIE DJDK0014218

TRAITOR RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0014219

TRAITOR JOE MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0014220

TRANSFORERS (TV) LION DJDK0014221

TRANSIT VAN, THE ONE FOR THE ROAD & SEMUS MOORE DJDK0014222

TRANSMISSION JOY DIVISION DJDK0014223

TRANZ GORILLAZ DJDK0014224

TRAP QUEEN FETTY WAP DJDK0014225

TRASHIN' THE CAMP DISNEY - TARZAN (1999 FILM) DJDK0014226

TRASHY WOMEN CONFEDERATE RAILROAD DJDK0014227

TRASTEVERE MANESKIN DJDK0014228

TRAVELIN' BAND CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0014229

TRAVELIN' MAN NELSON, RICKY DJDK0014230

TRAVELIN' ON WEAVER, CHRIS BAND DJDK0014231

TRAVELING SOLDIER, THE DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0014232

TRAVLIN' SOLDIER CEOL DJDK0014233

TREASURE MARS, BRUNO DJDK0014234

TREAT 'EM RIGHT CHUBB ROCK DJDK0014235

TREAT ME NICE PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0014236

TREAT ME RIGHT BENATAR, PAT DJDK0014237

TREE, THE MORRIS, MAREN DJDK0014238

TREES TWENTY ONE PILOTS DJDK0014239

TREES, THE RUSH DJDK0014240

TREMOR CHRIST PEARL JAM DJDK0014241



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

TRIAL BEFORE PILATE SHOWTUNES - JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR (MUSICAL)DJDK0014242

TRIANGLE STEVENSON, LAURA DJDK0014243

TRIBUTE TENACIOUS D DJDK0014244

TRICKLE DOWN TRAGICALLY HIP, THE DJDK0014245

TRIGGER WARNING FALLING IN REVERSE DJDK0014246

TRIP AROUND THE SUN BUFFETT, JIMMY DJDK0014247

TRIPPIN' DOWN THE FREEWAY WEEZER DJDK0014248

TRIPPIN' ON A HOLE IN A PAPER HEART STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0014249

TRIPPIN' ON US ELL, LINDSAY DJDK0014250

TRIPPING BILLIES MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0014251

TRIUMPH WU-TANG CLAN DJDK0014252

TROLLZ [EXPLICIT] 6IX 9INE FT.NICKI MINAJ DJDK0014253

TROPHIES YOUNG MONEY FT. DRAKE DJDK0014254

TROUBLE CAGE THE ELEPHANT DJDK0014255

TROUBLE COLDPLAY DJDK0014256

TROUBLE GINUWINE DJDK0014257

TROUBLE LAMONTAGNE, RAY DJDK0014258

TROUBLE PINK DJDK0014259

TROUBLE SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - ELVIS DJDK0014260

T-R-O-U-B-L-E TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0014261

TROUBLE IN PARADISE LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0014262

TROUBLE IS A WOMAN REEVES, JULIE DJDK0014263

TROUBLE MAN JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0014264

TROUBLE ME 10,000 MANIACS DJDK0014265

TROUBLE NO MORE ALLMAN BROTHERS BAND, THE DJDK0014266

TROUBLE WITH A HEARTBREAK ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0014267

TROUBLE WITH GIRLS, THE MCCREERY, SCOTTY DJDK0014268

TROUBLE WITH US, THE CHET FAKER & MARCUS MORR DJDK0014269

TROUBLEMAKER WEEZER DJDK0014270

TROY O'CONNOR, SINEAD DJDK0014271

TRUCK BED HARDY DJDK0014272

TRUCK DRIVIN' SON OF A GUN DUDLEY, DAVE DJDK0014273

TRUCK DRIVIN' SONG YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0014274

TRUCK ON FIRE PEARCE, CARLY DJDK0014275

TRUCK STILL WORKS PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0014276

TRUCKIN' GRATEFUL DEAD DJDK0014277

TRUE BELIEVERS RUCKER, DARIUS DJDK0014278

TRUE BLUE MADONNA DJDK0014279

TRUE COLORS LAUPER, CYNDI DJDK0014280

TRUE FAITH NEW ORDER DJDK0014281

TRUE FRIEND DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA 2 DJDK0014282

TRUE LOVE ALLEN, LILY & PINK DJDK0014283

TRUE LOVE BENATAR, PAT DJDK0014284

TRUE LOVE PINK & LILY ALLEN DJDK0014285

TRUE LOVE WAYS GILLEY, MICKEY DJDK0014286

TRUE STORY GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0014287

TRUE TO YOUR HEART 98 DEGREES FT. STEVIE WONDER DJDK0014288



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

TRUFFLE BUTTER MINAJ, NICKI & DRAKE & LIL WAYNE DJDK0014289

TRULY RICHIE, LIONEL DJDK0014290

TRULY MADLY DEEPLY SAVAGE GARDEN DJDK0014291

TRUMPETS DERULO, JASON DJDK0014292

TRUST COLE, KEYSHIA W/ MONICA DJDK0014293

TRUST MEGADETH DJDK0014294

TRUSTFALL PINK DJDK0014295

TRUTH HURTS [EXPLICIT] LIZZO DJDK0014296

TRUTH OR DARE TYLA DJDK0014297

TRUTH, THE ALLEN, KRIS FT. PAT MONOHAN DJDK0014298

TRY A LITTLE KINDNESS CAMPBELL, GLEN DJDK0014299

TRY A LITTLE TENDERNESS REDDING, OTIS DJDK0014300

TRY AGAIN AALIYAH DJDK0014301

TRY EVERYTHING (ZOOTOPIA) SHAKIRA DJDK0014302

TRY IT ON MY OWN HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0014303

TRY JESUS KING, ELLE DJDK0014304

TRY SLEEPING WITH A BROKEN HEART KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0014305

TRY THAT IN A SMALL TOWN ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0014306

TRYIN' TO GET THE FEELING AGAIN MANILOW, BARRY DJDK0014307

TRYIN' TO LIVE MY LIFE WITHOUT YOU SEGER, BOB DJDK0014308

TRYING TO FIND ATLANTIS O'NEAL, JAMIE DJDK0014309

TRYING TO LOVE TWO WOMEN OAK RIDGE BOYS, THE DJDK0014310

T-SHIRT MIGOS DJDK0014311

TSUNAMI (JUMP) DVBBS & BARGEOUS DJDK0014312

TU ERES AJENA HERRERA, EDDY DJDK0014313

TU ES FOUTU IN-GRID DJDK0014314

TU LIBERTAD WISIN & PRINCE ROYCE DJDK0014315

TU ME ACOSTUMBRASTE EXITOS LATINOS DJDK0014316

TU SI SABES QUERERME LAFOURCADE, NATALIE & LOS MACORINOSDJDK0014317

TU SOLO TU MIGUEL, LUIS DJDK0014318

TUBE SNAKE BOOGIE ZZ TOP DJDK0014319

TUBTHUMPING CHUMBAWAMBA DJDK0014320

TUESDAY (EXPLICIT) Ilovemakonnen FT. DRAKE DJDK0014321

TUESDAY AFTERNOON MOODY BLUES, THE DJDK0014322

TUESDAY'S GONE LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0014323

TUFF ENUFF FABULOUS THUNDERBIRDS, THE DJDK0014324

TUKOH TAKA MINAJ, NICKI & MALUMA & MYRIAM FARES DJDK0014325

TULSA TIME PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0014326

TULSA TIME WILLIAMS, DON DJDK0014327

TULUM PLUMA, PESO & GRUPO FRONTERA DJDK0014328

TUMBLE IN THE ROUGH STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0014329

TUMBLING TUMBLEWEEDS SONS OF THE PIONEERS, THE DJDK0014330

TUMMY HURTS RAPP, RENEE DJDK0014331

TUMMY HURTS (REMIX) RAPP, RENNE & COCO JONES DJDK0014332

TUNNEL OF LOVE SPRIGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0014333

TURBO LOVER JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0014334

TURBULENCE PINK DJDK0014335



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

TURN BACK THE HANDS OF TIME DAVIS, TYRONE DJDK0014336

TURN BACK THE HANDS OF TIME SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0014337

TURN DOWN FOR WHAT DJ SNAKE FT. LIL JON DJDK0014338

TURN IT LOOSE JUDDS, THE DJDK0014339

TURN IT OFF PARAMORE DJDK0014340

TURN IT ON, TURN IT UP, TURN ME LOOSE YOAKAM, DWIGHT DJDK0014341

TURN ME ON JONES, NORAH DJDK0014342

TURN OFF THE LIGHTS FURTADO, NELLY DJDK0014343

TURN ON THE LIGHTS FUTURE DJDK0014344

TURN ON THE RADIO MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0014345

TURN OUT THE LIGHTS AND LOVE ME TONIGHT WILLIAMS, DON DJDK0014346

TURN THE BEAT AROUND ROBINSON, VICKI SUE DJDK0014347

TURN THE LIGHTS BACK ON JOEL, BILLY DJDK0014348

TURN THE PAGE METALLICA DJDK0014349

TURN THE PAGE SEGER, BOB DJDK0014350

TURN TO STONE ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA DJDK0014351

TURN UP THE RADIO AUTOGRAPH DJDK0014352

TURN YOU DOWN HARDY DJDK0014353

TURN YOUR LOVE AROUND BENSON, GEORGE DJDK0014354

TURN YOUR RADIO ON STEVENS, RAY DJDK0014355

TURN! TURN! TURN! BYRDS, THE DJDK0014356

TURNING AROUND FOR ME MITCHELL, VASHAWN DJDK0014357

TURNING JAPANESE VAPORS, THE DJDK0014358

TURNING TABLES ADELE DJDK0014359

TUSA KAROL G FT. NICKI MINAJ DJDK0014360

TUSH ZZ TOP DJDK0014361

TUSK FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0014362

TUTTI FRUTTI LITTLE RICHARD DJDK0014363

TV EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0014364

TV DINNERS ZZ TOP DJDK0014365

TV OFF LAMAR, KENDRICK & LEFTY GUNPLAY DJDK0014366

TV PARTY BLACK FLAG DJDK0014367

TWANG STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0014368

TWEETER AND THE MONKEY MAN TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0014369

TWELFTH OF NEVER, THE MATHIS, JOHNNY  DJDK0014370

TWELVE PAINS OF CHRISTMAS RIVERS, BOB DJDK0014371

TWENTIES GHOST (BAND) DJDK0014372

TWENTY YEARS AND TWO HUSBANDS AGO WOMACK, LEE ANN DJDK0014373

TWENTY-FOUR HOUR BLUES BONAMASSA, JOE DJDK0014374

TWENTY-ONE SMITH, COREY DJDK0014375

TWERK CITY GIRLS & CARDI B DJDK0014376

TWERKULATOR CITY GIRLS DJDK0014377

TWICE AGUILERA, CHRISTINA DJDK0014378

TWILIGHT TIME PLATTERS, THE DJDK0014379

TWILIGHT ZONE GOLDEN EARRING DJDK0014380

TWILIGHT ZONE GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0014381

TWIN SIZE MATTRESS FRONT BOTTOMS, THE DJDK0014382



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

TWINKLE TWINKLE LITTLE ME WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0014383

TWINKLE TWINKLE LITTLE STAR CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0014384

TWIST AND SHOUT BEATLES, THE DJDK0014385

TWIST AND SHOUT ISLEY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0014386

TWIST OF CAIN DANZIG DJDK0014387

TWIST, THE CHECKER, CHUBBY DJDK0014388

TWISTED SWEAT, KEITH & KUT KLOSE DJDK0014389

TWISTIN' THE NIGHT AWAY COOKE, SAM DJDK0014390

TWO BIRDS SPECKTOR, REGINA DJDK0014391

TWO DOORS DOWN PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0014392

TWO FACED LINKIN PARK DJDK0014393

TWO FINGERS BUGG, JAKE DJDK0014394

TWO HEADED BOY NEUTRAL MILK HOTEL DJDK0014395

TWO HEARTS COLLINS, PHIL DJDK0014396

TWO IS BETTER THAN ONE BOYS LIKE GIRLS FT. TAYLOR SWIFT DJDK0014397

TWO LESS LONLEY PEOPLE IN THE WORLD AIR SUPPLY DJDK0014398

TWO MORE BOTTLES OF WINE HARRIS, EMMYLOU DJDK0014399

TWO OF A KIND (WORKING ON A FULL HOUSE) BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0014400

TWO ORUGUITAS (SEBASTIAN YATRA) DISNEY - ENCANTO DJDK0014401

TWO OUT OF THREE AIN'T BAD MEATLOAF DJDK0014402

TWO PEOPLE FELL IN LOVE PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0014403

TWO PINA COLADAS BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0014404

TWO PRINCES SPIN DOCTORS DJDK0014405

TWO SPARROWS IN A HURRICANE TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0014406

TWO STEPPIN' ON THE MOON TURNER, JOSH DJDK0014407

TWO STORY HOUSE JONES, GEORGE & TAMMY WYNETTE DJDK0014408

TWO WEEKS GRIZZLY BEAR DJDK0014409

TYMPS (THE SICK IN THE HEAD SONG) APPLE, FIONA DJDK0014410

TYPA GLORILLA DJDK0014411

TYPA GIRL BLACKPINK DJDK0014412

TYPE DANGEROUS CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0014413

TYPE SHIT FUTURE & METRO BOOMIN', TRAVIS SCOTT & PLAYBOI CARDIDJDK0014414

TYPICAL MALE TURNER, TINA DJDK0014415

TYRANT BEYONCE & DOLLY PARTON DJDK0014416

TYRONE BADU, ERYKAH DJDK0014417

U + UR HAND PINK DJDK0014418

U CAN'T TOUCH THIS HAMMER, M.C. DJDK0014419

U DON'T HAVE TO CALL USHER DJDK0014420

U GET ME HIGHT PETTY, TOM DJDK0014421

U GOT IT BAD USHER DJDK0014422

U GOT THE LOOK PRINCE & SHEENA EASTON DJDK0014423

U GURL HAYES, WALKER DJDK0014424

U MAKE ME BETTER BICE, BO DJDK0014425

U MOVE, I MOVE LEGEND, JOHN & JHENE AIKO DJDK0014426

U MY EVERYTHING SEXXY RED & DRAKE DJDK0014427

U REMIND ME USHER DJDK0014428

U SMILE BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0014429



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

UGLY LIGHTS LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0014430

UGLY PART OF ME AVERY*SUNSHINE DJDK0014431

ULTIMATE LOHAN, LINDSAY DJDK0014432

ULTRAVIOLENCE DLE REY, LANA DJDK0014433

UMBRA GHOST (BAND) DJDK0014434

UMBRELLA ALL TIME LOW DJDK0014435

UMBRELLA RIHANNA DJDK0014436

UMBRELLA RIHANNA FT. JAY Z DJDK0014437

UN BESO AVENTURA DJDK0014438

UN DIA (ONE DAY) J BALVIN  DJDK0014439

UN MISIL EN MI PLACARD SODA STEREO DJDK0014440

UN X 100TO GRUPO FRONTERA & BAD BUNNY DJDK0014441

UNALIVE JELLY ROLL & YELAWOLF DJDK0014442

UNANSWERED PRAYERS BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0014443

UNAPOLOGETICALLY COUNTRY AS HELL HARDY DJDK0014444

UNBELIEVABLE DIAMOND RIO DJDK0014445

UNBELIEVABLE EMF DJDK0014446

UN-BREAK MY HEART BRAXTON, TONI DJDK0014447

UN-BREAK MY HEART [DANCE MIX] BRAXTON, TONI DJDK0014448

UNBREAKABLE UGLYGIRLS FT. KELLY CLARKSON & JANELLE MONAEDJDK0014449

UNBREAKABLE HEART ANDREWS, JESSICA DJDK0014450

UNCHAIN MY HEART CHARLES, RAY DJDK0014451

UNCHAIN MY HEART COCKER, JOE DJDK0014452

UNCHAIN THE NIGHT DOKKEN DJDK0014453

UNCHAINED MELODY RIGHTEOUS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0014454

UNCHARTED BAREILLES, SARA DJDK0014455

UNCLE FUCKA SHOWTUNES - SOUTH PARK DJDK0014456

UNCLE SALTY AEROSMITH DJDK0014457

UNCLOUDY DAY NELSON, WILLIE DJDK0014458

UNCONDITIONAL DAVIDSON, CLAY DJDK0014459

UNCONDITIONALLY PERRY, KATY DJDK0014460

UNCONTROLLABLE URGE DEVO DJDK0014461

UNDER AND OVER IT FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0014462

UNDER MY WHEELS COOPER, ALICE DJDK0014463

UNDER PRESSURE BOWIE, DAVID FT. FREDDIE MERCURY DJDK0014464

UNDER PRESSURE MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE & USED, THE DJDK0014465

UNDER PRESSURE QUEEN DJDK0014466

UNDER THE BOARDWALK DRIFTERS, THE DJDK0014467

UNDER THE BRIDGE RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0014468

UNDER THE GRAVEYARD OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0014469

UNDER THE INFLUENCE BROWN, CHRIS DJDK0014470

UNDER THE MILKY WAY CHURCH, THE DJDK0014471

UNDER THE SEA DISNEY - LITTLE MERMAID DJDK0014472

UNDER THE SEA DISNEY - LITTLE MERMAID (LIVE ACTION 2023)DJDK0014473

UNDER YOUR SCARS GODSMACK DJDK0014474

UNDER YOUR SPELL AGAIN OWENS, BUCK DJDK0014475

UNDERCOVER AGENT FOR THE BLUES TURNER, TINA, DJDK0014476



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

UNDERCOVER OF THE NIGHT ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0014477

UNDERNEATH IT ALL (RADIO) NO DOUBT FT. LADY SAW DJDK0014478

UNDERNEATH THE TREE CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0014479

UNDO IT UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0014480

UNDONE (THE SWEATER SONG) WEEZER DJDK0014481

UNDRESSED SOMBR DJDK0014482

UNDUN GUESS WHO, THE DJDK0014483

UNEASY RIDER DANIELS, CHARLIE BAND DJDK0014484

UNFAITHFUL RIHANNA DJDK0014485

UNFINISHED SYMPHONY MASSIVE ATTACK DJDK0014486

UNFORGETTABLE COLE, NATALIE & NAT "KING" DJDK0014487

UNFORGIVABLE YOUTH FIASCO, LUPE FT. JASON EVIGAN DJDK0014488

UNFORGIVEN, THE METALLICA DJDK0014489

UNGLUED STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0014490

UNHAPPILY MARRIED PISTOL ANNIES DJDK0014491

UNHAPPY BIRTHDAY SMITHS, THE DJDK0014492

UNHOLY HALOCENE DJDK0014493

UNHOLY SMITH, SAM FT. KIM PETRAS DJDK0014494

UNICORN, THE IRISH ROVERS, THE DJDK0014495

UNINVITED MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0014496

UNITED JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0014497

UNITED WE STAND BROTHERHOOD OF MAN, THE DJDK0014498

UNIVERSAL CHILD LENNOX, ANNIE DJDK0014499

UNIVERSAL SOUND CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0014500

UNIVERSALLY SPEAKING RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0014501

UNKNOW / Nth HOZIER DJDK0014502

UNKNOWN STUNTMAN (FALL GUY THEME) SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0014503

UNLOYAL WALKER, SUMMER & ARI LENNOX DJDK0014504

UNPRETTY JELLY ROLL DJDK0014505

UNREDEEMABLE SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - SPIRITED DJDK0014506

UNSAINTED SLIPKNOT DJDK0014507

UNSHAKEN D'ANGELO DJDK0014508

UNSKINNY BOP POISON DJDK0014509

UNSTEADY X-AMBASSADORS DJDK0014510

UNSTOPPABLE RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0014511

UNSUNG HELMET DJDK0014512

UNSUNG HELMET DJDK0014513

UNTHINKABLE (I'M READY) KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0014514

UNTIL I FOUND YOU SANCHEZ, STEPHEN DJDK0014515

UNTIL I PASS OUT UNCLE REECE DJDK0014516

UNTIL IT SLEEPS METALLICA DJDK0014517

UNTIL NEXT LIFE SHOWTUNES - CLAIR OBSUR:EXPEDITION 33 (TV)DJDK0014518

UNTIL YOU COME BACK TO ME (THAT'S WHAT I'M GONNA DO)FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0014519

UNTITLED (HOW CAN THIS HAPPEN TO ME?) SIMPLE PLAN DJDK0014520

UNTITLED (HOW DOES IT FEEL) D'ANGELO DJDK0014521

UNTOUCHABLE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0014522

UNTOUCHABLE FACE DiFRANCO, ANI DJDK0014523



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

UNUSUALLY UNUSUAL LONESTAR DJDK0014524

UNWELL MATCHBOX 20 DJDK0014525

UNWOUND STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0014526

UNWRITTEN BEDINGFIELD, NATASHA DJDK0014527

UP AGAINST THE WALL REDNECK WALKER, JERRY JEFF DJDK0014528

UP ALL NIGHT BAY, JAMES & THE LUMINEERS & NOAH KAHANDJDK0014529

UP ALL NIGHT DRAKE DJDK0014530

UP ALL NIGHT HINDER DJDK0014531

UP ALL NIGHT ONE DIRECTION DJDK0014532

UP ALL NIGHT PARDI, JON DJDK0014533

UP ALL NIGHT PARDI, JON DJDK0014534

UP AROUND THE BEND CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0014535

UP DOWN CARDI B DJDK0014536

UP DOWN WALLEN, MORGAN FT. FLORIDA GEORGIA LINEDJDK0014537

UP DOWN (DO THIS ALL DAY) T-PAIN FT. B.O.B. DJDK0014538

UP ON CRIPPLE CREEK BAND, THE DJDK0014539

UP ON THE ROOF DRIFTERS, THE DJDK0014540

UP ON THE ROOF KING, CAROLE DJDK0014541

UP ON THE ROOF TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0014542

UP THE JUNCTION SQUEEZE DJDK0014543

UP THE WOLVES MOUNTAIN GOATS, THE DJDK0014544

UP TO NO GOOD LIVIN' STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0014545

UP UP AND AWAY FIFTH DIMENSION, THE DJDK0014546

UP WHERE WE BELONG COCKER, JOE & JENNIFER WARNES DJDK0014547

UP! TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0014548

UPRISING MUSE DJDK0014549

UPS & DOWNS LESLIE, RYAN DJDK0014550

UPSHATTER LINKIN PARK DJDK0014551

UPSIDE DOWN FAITH, PALOMA DJDK0014552

UPSIDE DOWN JOHNSON, JACK DJDK0014553

UPSIDE DOWN ROSS, DIANA  DJDK0014554

UP-TEMPO MEDLEY MIGUEL, LUIS DJDK0014555

UPTIGHT (EVERYTHING'S ALRIGHT) WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0014556

UPTOWN FUNK MARS, BRUNO FT. MARK RONSON DJDK0014557

UPTOWN FUNK RONSON, MARK FT. BRUNO MARS DJDK0014558

UPTOWN GIRL JOEL, BILLY DJDK0014559

UR JUST HORNEY GAYLE DJDK0014560

UR JUST LONELY GAYLE DJDK0014561

UR MUM WET LEG DJDK0014562

URGENT FOREIGNER DJDK0014563

US SPEKTOR, REGINA DJDK0014564

US AGAINST THE WORLD MILIAN, CHRISTINA DJDK0014565

US AND THEM PINK FLOYD DJDK0014566

US. ABRAMS, GRACIE & TAYLOR SWIFT DJDK0014567

USA TODAY JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0014568

USE ME TOP, ZACH DJDK0014569

USE ME WITHERS, BILL DJDK0014570



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

USE MY VOICE EVANESCENCE DJDK0014571

USE SOMEBODY KINGS OF LEON DJDK0014572

USE SOMEBODY PARAMORE DJDK0014573

USE TO BE MY GIRL O'JAYS, THE DJDK0014574

USE YOUR HEART SWV DJDK0014575

USED TO LOVE HER GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0014576

UTE ME KERNAGHAN, LEE DJDK0014577

VAGABUNDO YATRA, SEBASTION & MANUEL TURIZO & BEELEDJDK0014578

VALENTINE BRICKMAN, JIM & MARTINA MCBRIDE DJDK0014579

VALENTINE MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0014580

VALERIE RONSON, MARK FT. AMY WINEHOUSE DJDK0014581

VALERIE SCARY POCKETS & RHETT MADISON DJDK0014582

VALERIE WINEHOUSE, AMY AND MARK RONSON DJDK0014583

VALJEAN'S CONFESSION SHOWTUNES - LES MISERABLES DJDK0014584

VALJEAN'S SOLILOQUY SHOWTUNES - LES MISERABLES DJDK0014585

VALOTTE LENNON, JULIAN DJDK0014586

VALOTTE LENNON, JULIAN DJDK0014587

VAMPIRE RODRIGO, OLIVIA DJDK0014588

VAMPIRE (SIDE A) GREER, ELLIOT DJDK0014589

VAMPYRE OF TIME AND MEMORY, THE QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0014590

VANILLA TWILIGHT OWL CITY DJDK0014591

VANISH INTO YOU LADY GAGA DJDK0014592

VAS A QUEDARTE AITANA DJDK0014593

VATICAN RAG, THE LEHRER, TOM DJDK0014594

VAYA CON DIOS PAUL, LES & MARY FORD DJDK0014595

VEGAS DOJA CAT DJDK0014596

VEGAS (DOJA CAT) SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - ELVIS DJDK0014597

VEGAS TWO TIMES STEREOPHONICS DJDK0014598

VEHICLE IDES OF MARCH, THE DJDK0014599

VELCRO FLY ZZ TOP DJDK0014600

VELOURIA PIXIES DJDK0014601

VENOM EMINEM DJDK0014602

VENTURA HIGHWAY AMERICA DJDK0014603

VENUS AVALON, FRANKIE DJDK0014604

VENUS BANANARAMA DJDK0014605

VENUS AS A BOY BJORK DJDK0014606

VERANO ROSA KAROL G & FEID DJDK0014607

VERMILION PT. 2 SLIPKNOT DJDK0014608

VERONA MUSE DJDK0014609

VERSACE ON THE FLOOR MARS, BRUNO DJDK0014610

VERY THOUGHT OF YOU, THE FITZGERALD, ELLA DJDK0014611

VICAR IN A TUTU SMITHS, THE DJDK0014612

VICARIOUS TOOL DJDK0014613

VICINITY OF OBSCENITY SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0014614

VICIOUS CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0014615

VICTIM OF CHANGE JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0014616

VICTORIA'S SECRET JAX DJDK0014617



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

VIDEO INDIA.ARIE DJDK0014618

VIDEO GAMES DEL REY, LANA DJDK0014619

VIDEO KILLED THE RADIO STAR BUGGLES, THE DJDK0014620

VIDEO PHONE BEYONCE DJDK0014621

VIENNA JOEL, BILLY DJDK0014622

VIEW FROM HERE, THE SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - SPIRITED DJDK0014623

VIGILANTE SHIT SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0014624

VIGNETTE TWENTY ONE PILOTS DJDK0014625

VILLAIN ROSE, LILY DJDK0014626

VINCENT (STARRY STARRY NIGHT) MCLEAN, DON DJDK0014627

VIOLENCE FETISH DISTURBED DJDK0014628

VIOLENT PORNOGRAPHY SYSTEM OF A DOWN DJDK0014629

VIOLET HOLE DJDK0014630

VIOLET CHEMISTY CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0014631

VIOLET HILL COLDPLAY DJDK0014632

VIRGO'S GROOVE BEYONCE DJDK0014633

VIRTUAL INSANITY JAMIROQUAI DJDK0014634

VISION OF LOVE CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0014635

VIVA LA VIDA COLDPLAY DJDK0014636

VIVA LAS VENGEANCE PANIC! AT THE DISCO DJDK0014637

VIVIOUS REED, LOU DJDK0014638

VIVIR MI VIDA ANTHONY, MARC DJDK0014639

VIVO POR ELLA BOCELLI, ANDREA & MARTA SANCHEZ DJDK0014640

VOGUE MADONNA DJDK0014641

VOICES DAVID, DAMIANO DJDK0014642

VOICES CARRY TIL TUESDAY DJDK0014643

VOICES IN MY HEAD FALLING IN REVERSE DJDK0014644

VOLARE GIPSY KINGS, THE DJDK0014645

VOLARE MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0014646

VOLCANO RICE, DAMIEN DJDK0014647

VOLCANO MAN SHOWTUNES - EUROVISION SONG CONTEST: THE STORYDJDK0014648

VOLVER VOLVER EXITOS MARIACHI DJDK0014649

VON DUTCH CHARLI XCX DJDK0014650

VOODOO GODSMACK DJDK0014651

VOODOO GODSMACK DJDK0014652

VOODOO LADY WEEN DJDK0014653

VOULEZ VOUS ABBA DJDK0014654

VOW, THE SHEERAN, ED DJDK0014655

VOY A LLeVERTE PA PR BAD BUNNY DJDK0014656

VROOM VROOM CHARLI XCX DJDK0014657

W.A.P. [EXPLICIT] CARDI B & MEGAN THEE STALLION DJDK0014658

W.I.T.C.H. COLE, DEVON DJDK0014659

WABASH CANNONBALL ACUFF, ROY DJDK0014660

WACCED OUT MURALS LAMAR, KENDRICK DJDK0014661

WAFFLE HOUSE JONAS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0014662

WAGON WHEEL OLD CROW MEDICINE SHOW DJDK0014663

WAGON WHEEL RUCKER, DARIUS DJDK0014664



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WAIT A MINUTE PUSSYCAT DOLLS DJDK0014665

WAIT A MINUTE! SMITH, WILLOW DJDK0014666

WAIT AND BLEED SLIPKNOT DJDK0014667

WAIT FOR IT SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0014668

WAIT FOR ME KINGS OF LEON DJDK0014669

WAIT FOR THE MOMENT VULFPECK DJDK0014670

WAIT FOR YOU YAMIN, ELLIOT DJDK0014671

WAIT IN THE TRUCK HARDY DJDK0014672

WAIT SO LONG TRAMPLED BY TURTLES DJDK0014673

WAITIN' IN YOUR WELFARE LINE OWENS, BUCK DJDK0014674

WAITIN' ON JOE AZAR, STEVE DJDK0014675

WAITIN' ON THE WONDERFUL LINES, AARON DJDK0014676

WAITING FOR A GIRL LIKE YOU FOREIGNER DJDK0014677

WAITING FOR A STAR TO FALL BOY MEETS GIRL DJDK0014678

WAITING FOR DARKNESS OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0014679

WAITING FOR MY RUCA SUBLIME DJDK0014680

WAITING FOR SUPERMAN DAUGHTRY DJDK0014681

WAITING FOR THE BUS/ JESUS JUST LEFT CHICAGO (LIVE)ZZ TOP DJDK0014682

WAITING FOR THE END LINKIN PARK DJDK0014683

WAITING FOR TONIGHT LOPEZ, JENNIFER DJDK0014684

WAITING FOR YOUR LOVE TOTO DJDK0014685

WAITING IN VAIN LENNOX, ANNIE DJDK0014686

WAITING IN VAIN MARLEY, BOB DJDK0014687

WAITING ON A MIRACLE (STEPHANIE BEATRIZ) DISNEY - ENCANTO DJDK0014688

WAITING ROOM FUGAZI DJDK0014689

WAITING, THE PETTY, TOM & THE HEARTBREAKERS DJDK0014690

WAITNI' FOR THE BUS ZZ TOP DJDK0014691

WAKA WAKA (THIS TIME FOR AFRICA) SHAKIRA DJDK0014692

WAKE ME UP AVICII & ALOE BLACC DJDK0014693

WAKE ME UP AVICII FT. ALOE BLACC DJDK0014694

WAKE ME UP WEEKND, THE DJDK0014695

WAKE ME UP BEFORE YOU GO-GO WHAM DJDK0014696

WAKE ME UP WHEN SEPTEMBER ENDS GREEN DAY DJDK0014697

WAKE UP ARCADE FIRE DJDK0014698

WAKE UP COHEED AND CAMBRIA DJDK0014699

WAKE UP DUFF, HILLARY DJDK0014700

WAKE UP IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0014701

WAKE UP ALONE WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0014702

WAKE UP CALL MAROON 5 DJDK0014703

WAKE UP IN THE SKY GUCCI MANE, BRUNO MARS, & KODAK BLACKDJDK0014704

WAKE UP LITTLE SUSIE EVERLY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0014705

WAKE UP OLDER ROBERTS, JULIE DJDK0014706

WAKING UP DREAMING TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0014707

WAKING UP IN VEGAS PERRY, KATY DJDK0014708

WALK FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0014709

WALK   PANTERA DJDK0014710

WALK AWAY CLARKSON, KELLY DJDK0014711



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WALK AWAY DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 3:SENIOR YEARDJDK0014712

WALK AWAY FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0014713

WALK AWAY JOE YEARWOOD, TRISHA & DON HENLEY DJDK0014714

WALK IN THE SHADOWS QUEENSRYCHE DJDK0014715

WALK LIKE A MAN 4 SEASONS, THE DJDK0014716

WALK LIKE AN EGYPTIAN BANGLES, THE DJDK0014717

WALK ME HOME PINK DJDK0014718

WALK ON BY VAN DYKE, LEROY DJDK0014719

WALK ON BY WARWICK, DIONNE DJDK0014720

WALK ON THE WILD SIDE REED, LOU DJDK0014721

WALK RIGHT BACK EVERLY BROTHERS, THE DJDK0014722

WALK SOFTLY ON THIS HEART OF MINE KENTUCKY HEADHUNTERS DJDK0014723

WALK THE DINOSAUR WAS (NOT WAS) DJDK0014724

WALK THE WAY THE WIND BLOWS MATTEA, KATHY DJDK0014725

WALK THIS WAY AEROSMITH DJDK0014726

WALK THIS WAY RUN DMC & AEROSMITH DJDK0014727

WALK, THE SAWYER BROWN DJDK0014728

WALKIN' AFTER MIDNIGHT CLINE, PATSY DJDK0014729

WALKIN' GOOD HEART W/ SARAH McLACHLAN DJDK0014730

WALKIN' IN RHYTHM BLACKBYRDS, THE DJDK0014731

WALKIN' THE DOG AEROSMITH DJDK0014732

WALKIN' THE FLOOR OVER YOU TUBB, ERNEST DJDK0014733

WALKING AFTER YOU FOO FIGHTERS DJDK0014734

WALKING AWAY BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0014735

WALKING CONTRADICTION GREEN DAY DJDK0014736

WALKING IN MEMPHIS COHN, MARC DJDK0014737

WALKING ON BROKEN GLASS LENNOX, ANNIE DJDK0014738

WALKING ON SUNSHINE ICE NINE KILLS & REEL BIG FISH DJDK0014739

WALKING ON SUNSHINE KATRINA & THE WAVES DJDK0014740

WALKING ON THE MOON DREAM, THE FT. KANYE WEST DJDK0014741

WALKING ON THE MOON POLICE, THE DJDK0014742

WALKING ON THE SUN SMASH MOUTH DJDK0014743

WALKING SHOES TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0014744

WALKING THE WIRE IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0014745

WALLS (CIRCUS) PETTY, TOM DJDK0014746

WALLS (NO. 3) (FROM SHE'S THE ONE) PETTY, TOM DJDK0014747

WALTZ ACROSS TEXAS TUBB, ERNEST DJDK0014748

WANDERED TO LA JUICE WRLD & JUSTIN BIEBER DJDK0014749

WANDERER, THE DION DJDK0014750

WANDERER, THE RABBITT, EDDIE DJDK0014751

WANDERING CHILD SHOWTUNES - THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA (MUSICAL)DJDK0014752

WANDERING EYES MCDOWELL, RONNIE DJDK0014753

WANDERING STAR PORTISHEAD DJDK0014754

WANG DANG DOODLE TAYLOR, KOKO DJDK0014755

WANKSTA (8 MILE - MOVIE) 50 CENT DJDK0014756

WANNA BE GLORILLA & MEGAN THEE STALLION DJDK0014757

WANNABE SPICE GIRLS DJDK0014758



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WANT LAMBERT, ADAM DJDK0014759

WANT ADS HONEY CONE, THE DJDK0014760

WANT TO SUGARLAND DJDK0014761

WANT TO WANT ME DERULO, JASON DJDK0014762

WANT U BACK LLOYD, CHER FT. ASTRO DJDK0014763

WANTED JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0014764

WANTED DEAD OR ALIVE BON JOVI DJDK0014765

WANTS AND NEEDS DRAKE FT. LIL BABY DJDK0014766

WANTS AND NEEDS (EXPLICIT) DRAKE FT. LIL BABY DJDK0014767

WAP (LOUNGE VERSION) RICHARD CHEESE DJDK0014768

WAR STARR, EDWIN DJDK0014769

WAR ENSEMBLE SLAYER DJDK0014770

WAR MACHINE KISS DJDK0014771

WAR PIGS BLACK SABBATH DJDK0014772

WAR PIGS CAKE DJDK0014773

WAR PIGS FAITH NO MORE DJDK0014774

WARM GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0014775

WARMTH, THE INCUBUS DJDK0014776

WARNING GREEN DAY DJDK0014777

WARNING INCUBUS DJDK0014778

WARNING NOTORIOUS B.I.G  DJDK0014779

WARNING WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0014780

WARRIOR, THE SCANDAL FT. PATTY SMYTH DJDK0014781

WARRIORS (INSURGENT) IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0014782

WARWICK AVENUE DUFFY DJDK0014783

WAS THAT MY LIFE MESSINA, JO DEE DJDK0014784

WASH IT ALL AWAY FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0014785

WASHING OF THE WATER GABRIEL, PETER DJDK0014786

WASTE OF GOOD WHISKEY WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0014787

WASTED JUICE WRLD & LIL UZI VERT DJDK0014788

WASTED UNDERWOOD, CARRIE DJDK0014789

WASTED DAYS MELLENCAMP, JOHN & BRUCE SPRINGSTEENDJDK0014790

WASTED DAYS AND WASTED NIGHTS FENDER, FREDDY DJDK0014791

WASTED ON YOU WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0014792

WASTED TIME FUEL DJDK0014793

WASTED YEARS IRON MAIDEN DJDK0014794

WASTELAND 10 YEARS DJDK0014795

WASTING MY TIME DEFAULT DJDK0014796

WATATI SHOWTUNES - BARBIE (2023 MOVIE) - KAROL G & ALDO RNAKSDJDK0014797

WATCH ME MORGAN, LORRIE DJDK0014798

WATCH THE WORLD BURN FALLING IN REVERSE DJDK0014799

WATCH THIS WALKER, CLAY DJDK0014800

WATCHA THINK ABOUT THAT PUSSYCAT DOLLS FT. MISSY ELLIOT DJDK0014801

WATCHER IN THE SKY GHOST (BAND) DJDK0014802

WATCHER OF THE SKIES GENESIS DJDK0014803

WATCHIN' GIRLS GO BY MCDOWELL, RONNIE DJDK0014804

WATCHING AIRPLANES ALLAN, GARY DJDK0014805



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WATCHING MY OLD FLAME JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0014806

WATCHING THE DECTECTIVES COSTELLO, ELVIS DJDK0014807

WATCHING YOU ATKINS, RODNEY DJDK0014808

WATER TYLA DJDK0014809

WATER INTO WINE WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0014810

WATER ME LIZZO DJDK0014811

WATER UNDER THE BRIDGE ADELE DJDK0014812

WATER UNDER THE BRIDGE HUNT, SAM DJDK0014813

WATERCOLOR EYES DEL REY, LANA DJDK0014814

WATERFALLS TLC DJDK0014815

WATERLOO ABBA DJDK0014816

WATERLOO JACKSON, STONEWALL DJDK0014817

WATERMELON CRAWL BYRD, TRACY DJDK0014818

WATERMELON MOONSHINE WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0014819

WATERMELON SUGAR STYLES, HARRY DJDK0014820

WATING IN THE WINGS (EDEN ESPINOSA) DISNEY - TANGLED DJDK0014821

WAVE OF MUTILATION PIXIES DJDK0014822

WAVES MR. PROBZ DJDK0014823

WAVES (ROBIN SCHULZ RADIO MIX) MR PROBZ DJDK0014824

WAVING MY D*CK IN THE SIND WEEN DJDK0014825

WAVING THROUGH A WINDOW SHOWTUNES - DEAR EVAN HANSEN DJDK0014826

WAXAHACHIE LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0014827

WAY 2 SEXY DRAKE W/ FUTURE & YOUNG THUG DJDK0014828

WAY DOWN PINSON, BOBBY DJDK0014829

WAY DOWN PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0014830

WAY I FEEL, THE SHAND, REMY DJDK0014831

WAY I LOVED YOU, THE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0014832

WAY I TALK, THE WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0014833

WAY IT IS, THE HORNSBY, BRUCE & THE RANGE DJDK0014834

WAY IT WAS IN '51, THE HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0014835

WAY OUT YELAWOLF DJDK0014836

WAY OVER YONDER KING, CAROLE DJDK0014837

WAY THAT I WANT TO TOUCH YOU, THE CAPTAIN & TENNILLE DJDK0014838

WAY TOO GOOD AT BREAKING MY HEART LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0014839

WAY WE WERE, THE STREISAND, BARBRA  DJDK0014840

WAY YOU DO THE THINGS YOU DO, THE TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0014841

WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT, THE BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0014842

WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT, THE SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0014843

WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT, THE SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0014844

WAY YOU LOVE ME, THE HILL, FAITH DJDK0014845

WAY YOU MOVE, THE OUTKAST & SLEEPY BROWN DJDK0014846

WAY YOU USED TO DO, THE QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0014847

WAYFARING STRANGER HARRIS, EMMYLOU DJDK0014848

WAYMORE'S BLUES JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0014849

WAYMORE'S BLUES STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0014850

WAYS OF A WOMAN IN LOVE, THE CASH, JOHNNY DJDK0014851

WAYS OF THE TRIUN GOD (HALLELUJAH VERSION)CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0014852



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WAYS TO LOVE A MAN, THE WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0014853

WE ALL DIE YOUNG STEEL DRAGON DJDK0014854

WE ALMOST BROKE UP AGAIN LAST NIGHT CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0014855

WE ARE ALL MADE OF STARS MOBY DJDK0014856

WE ARE BROKEN PARAMORE DJDK0014857

WE ARE FAMILY SISTER SLEDGE DJDK0014858

WE ARE GOLDEN MIKA DJDK0014859

WE ARE NEVER EVER GETTING BACK TOGETHERSWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0014860

WE ARE SO F*@KING F*@KED MUSE DJDK0014861

WE ARE THE CHAMPIONS QUEEN DJDK0014862

WE ARE THE CRYSTAL GEMS SHOWTUNES - TV - STEVEN UNIVERSE DJDK0014863

WE ARE THE WORLD USA FOR AFRICA DJDK0014864

WE ARE TONIGHT CURRINGTON, BILLY DJDK0014865

WE ARE YOUNG FUN FT. JANELL DJDK0014866

WE BELONG BENATAR, PAT DJDK0014867

WE BELONG TOGETHER CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0014868

WE BELONG TOGETHER DEGRAW, GAVIN DJDK0014869

WE BOTH REACHED FOR THE GUN SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO (MUSICAL) DJDK0014870

WE BUILT THIS CITY STARSHIP DJDK0014871

WE CAN RIMES, LEANN DJDK0014872

WE CAN'T BE FRIENDS (WAIT FOR YOUR LOVE) GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0014873

WE CAN'T STOP CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0014874

WE CARE A LOT FAITH NO MORE DJDK0014875

WE DANCED ANYWAY CARTER, DEANA DJDK0014876

WE DEM BOYZ WIZ KHALIFA DJDK0014877

WE DIDN'T START THE FIRE FALL OUT BOY DJDK0014878

WE DIDN'T START THE FIRE JOEL, BILLY DJDK0014879

WE DIE YOUNG ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0014880

WE DO IT IN THE FIELD SMITH, GRANGER DJDK0014881

WE DON'T FIGHT ANYMORE PEARCE, CARLY & CHRIS STAPLETON DJDK0014882

WE DON'T HAVE TO LOOK BACK NOW PUDDLE OF MUDD DJDK0014883

WE DON'T NEED ANOTHER HERO TURNER, TINA DJDK0014884

WE DON'T TALK ABOUT BRUNO DISNEY - ENCANTO DJDK0014885

WE DON'T TALK ANYMORE PUTH, CHARLIE FT. SELENA GOMEZ DJDK0014886

WE FOUND LOVE RIHANNA & CALVIN HARRIS DJDK0014887

WE GOT THE BEAT GO-GO'S, THE DJDK0014888

WE GOT THE PARTY DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA 2 DJDK0014889

WE GOTTA GET OUT OF THIS PLACE ANIMALS, THE DJDK0014890

WE KNOW THE WAY DISNEY - MOANA DJDK0014891

WE LIVE FOR LOVE BENATAR, PAT DJDK0014892

WE MAY NEVER PASS THIS WAY AGAIN SEALS & CROFTS DJDK0014893

WE NEVER DATED SOMBR DJDK0014894

WE NEVER REALLY SAY GOODBYE CAPTAIN & TENNILLE DJDK0014895

WE OWN THE NIGHT DISNEY - ZOMBIES DJDK0014896

WE OWNED THE NIGHT LADY ANTEBELLUM DJDK0014897

WE R WHO WE R KESHA DJDK0014898

WE RIDE RIHANNA DJDK0014899



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WE SHALL OVERCOME JACKSON, MAHALIA DJDK0014900

WE SHOULD GET MARRIED DAN + SHAY DJDK0014901

WE SPEAK NO AMERICANO YOLANDA BE COOL DJDK0014902

WE USED TO BE FRIENDS (VERONICA MARS) DANDY WARHOLS, THE DJDK0014903

WE USED TO WAIT ARACDE FIRE DJDK0014904

WE WANT SOME P###Y 2 LIVE CREW DJDK0014905

WE WERE US URBAN, KEITH AND MIRANDA LAMBERT DJDK0014906

WE WILL BECOME SILHOUETTES POSTAL SERVICE, THE DJDK0014907

WE WILL ROCK YOU QUEEN DJDK0014908

WEAK SWV DJDK0014909

WEAK & POWERLESS A PERFECT CIRCLE DJDK0014910

WEAK-END WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0014911

WEALTH WON'T SAVE YOUR SOUL WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0014912

WEAR MY RING AROUND YOUR NECK PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0014913

WEARIN' OF THE GREEN MALONE, TONY & THE RAPPAREES DJDK0014914

WEATHERED CREED DJDK0014915

WEDDING BELL BLUES FIFTH DIMENSION, THE DJDK0014916

WEDDING SONG CHAPMAN, TRACY DJDK0014917

WEDDING SONG SHOWTUNES - HADESTOWN (MUSICAL) DJDK0014918

WEDDING SONG (THERE IS LOVE) STOOKEY, PAUL DJDK0014919

WEDDING SONG (THERE IS LOVE) TRADITIONAL DJDK0014920

WEDDING SONG, THE CAPTAIN & TENNILLE DJDK0014921

WEED WITH WILLIE KEITH, TOBY & SCOTTY EMERICK DJDK0014922

WEEKEND MILLER, MAC & MIGUEL DJDK0014923

WEEKEND IN NEW ENGLAND MANILOW, BARRY DJDK0014924

WEEPING SONG, THE CAVE, NICK DJDK0014925

WEEPING WILLOW ZEIDERS, WARREN DJDK0014926

WEIGHT, THE BAND, THE DJDK0014927

WEIRD FISHES / ARPEGGI RADIOHEAD DJDK0014928

WEIRD SCIENCE OINGO BOINGO DJDK0014929

WELCOME BACK SEBASTIAN, JOHN DJDK0014930

WELCOME HOME (SANITARIUM) METALLICA DJDK0014931

WELCOME TO HORRORWOOD ICE NINE KILLS DJDK0014932

WELCOME TO JAMROCK MARLEY, DAMIAN DJDK0014933

WELCOME TO JAMROCK MARLEY, DAMIAN "JR. GONG" DJDK0014934

WELCOME TO MY HOUSE NU BREED & JESSE HOWARD DJDK0014935

WELCOME TO MY LIFE SIMPLE PLAN DJDK0014936

WELCOME TO MY NIGHTMARE COOPER, ALICE DJDK0014937

WELCOME TO MY WORLD REEVES, JIM DJDK0014938

WELCOME TO NEW YORK SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0014939

WELCOME TO NEW YORK (TAYLOR'S VERSION)SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0014940

WELCOME TO PARADISE GREEN DAY DJDK0014941

WELCOME TO THE 60'S SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0014942

WELCOME TO THE BLACK PARADE MY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0014943

WELCOME TO THE CIRCUS FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0014944

WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0014945

WELCOME TO THE PARTY POP SMOKE DJDK0014946



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WELCOME TO THE PLEASUREDOME FRANKIE GOES TO HOLLYWOOD DJDK0014947

WE'LL BE ALRIGHT MCCOY, TRAVIE DJDK0014948

WE'LL BE TOGETHER STING DJDK0014949

WE'LL GET AHEAD SOMEDAY WAGONER, PORTER & DOLLY PARTON DJDK0014950

WE'LL MEET AGAIN LYNN, VERA & ROLAND SHAW & HIS ORCHESTRADJDK0014951

WELLERMAN EVANS, NATHAN DJDK0014952

WELLERMAN LONGEST JOHNS, THE DJDK0014953

WELTiTA BAD BUNNY & CHUWI DJDK0014954

WE'RE ALL IN THIS TOGETHER DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL DJDK0014955

WE'RE ALL TO BLAME SUM 41 DJDK0014956

WE'RE AN AMERICAN BAND GRAND FUNK RAILROAD DJDK0014957

WE'RE AN AMERICAN BAND ZOMBIE, ROB DJDK0014958

WE'RE GONNA HOLD ON JONES, GEORGE & TAMMY WYNETTE DJDK0014959

WE'RE IN THE MONEY ROGERS, GINGER DJDK0014960

WE'RE NOT GONNA TAKE IT TWISTED SISTER DJDK0014961

WE'RE NOT GONNA TAKE IT WHO, THE DJDK0014962

WE'RE NOT) THE JET SET WYNETTE, TAMMY & GEORGE JONES DJDK0014963

WE'RE OFF TO SEE THE WIZARD SHOWTUNES - WIZARD OF OZ DJDK0014964

WERE YOU TGERE (WHEN THE CRUCIFIED CASH, JOHNNY & THE CARTER FAMILY DJDK0014965

WEREN'T FOR THE WIND LANGLEY,L ELLA DJDK0014966

WEREWOLVES OF LONDON ZEVON, WARREN DJDK0014967

WEST COAST DEL REY, LANA DJDK0014968

WEST END GIRLS PET SHOP BOYS DJDK0014969

WESTERN STARS SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0014970

WET DREAM WET LEG DJDK0014971

WET DREAMZ COLE, J. DJDK0014972

WE'VE GOT IT GOING ON BACKSTREET BOYS DJDK0014973

WE'VE GOT TONIGHT ROGERS, KENNY & SHEENA EASTON DJDK0014974

WE'VE GOT TONIGHT SEGER, BOB DJDK0014975

WE'VE ONLY JUST BEGUN CARPENTERS, THE DJDK0014976

WGFT CUNNA & BURNA BOY DJDK0014977

WHAM RAP! (ENJOY WHAT YOU DO) WHAM! DJDK0014978

WHAT A BEAUTIFUL DAY CAGLE, CHRIS DJDK0014979

WHAT A DIFFERENCE YOU'VE MADE IN MY LIFE MILSAP, RONNIE DJDK0014980

WHAT A FOOL BELIEVES DOOBIE BROTHERS, THE DJDK0014981

WHAT A FRIEND WE HAVE IN JESUS JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0014982

WHAT A GIRL WANTS AGUILERA, CHRISTINA DJDK0014983

WHAT A MAN GOTTA DO JONAS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0014984

WHAT A MAN, MY MAN IS ANDERSON, LYNN DJDK0014985

WHAT A VIEW JOHNSON, JAMEY DJDK0014986

WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD ARMSTRONG, LOUIS DJDK0014987

WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD RAMONE, JOEY DJDK0014988

WHAT ABOUT LOVE HEART DJDK0014989

WHAT ABOUT LOVE HEART (BAND) DJDK0014990

WHAT ABOUT NOW DAUGHTRY DJDK0014991

WHAT ABOUT US PINK DJDK0014992

WHAT ABOUT YOUR FRIENDS TLC DJDK0014993



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WHAT AM I GONNA DO STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0014994

WHAT AM I GONNA DO ABOUT YOU MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0014995

WHAT ARE WE DOIN' IN LOVE ROGERS, KENNY & DOTTIE WEST DJDK0014996

WHAT ARE WE DOIN' IN LOVE WEST, DOTTIE & KENNY ROGERS DJDK0014997

WHAT ARE YOU DOING NEW YEARS EVE WILSON, NANCY DJDK0014998

WHAT ARE YOU LISTENING TO STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0014999

WHAT BECOMES OF THE BROKEN HEARTED RUFFIN, JIMMY DJDK0015000

WHAT CAN I DO FOR YOU? SHOWTUNES - STEVEN UNIVERSE DJDK0015001

WHAT CHA' GONNA DO FOR ME KHAN, CHAKA DJDK0015002

WHAT COMES NEXT SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0015003

WHAT COULD BE BETTER THAN THIS? DISNEY - MOANA 2 DJDK0015004

WHAT COULD HAVE BEEN GINUWINE DJDK0015005

WHAT COULD HAVE BEEN LOVE AEROSMITH DJDK0015006

WHAT DIFFERENCE DOES IT MAKE? SMITHS, THE DJDK0015007

WHAT DO YOU BELIEVE IN RAG N' BONE MAN DJDK0015008

WHAT DO YOU MEAN BIEBER, JUSTIN DJDK0015009

WHAT DO YOU WANT NIEMANN, JERROD DJDK0015010

WHAT DON'T BELONG TO ME POST MALONE DJDK0015011

WHAT DREAMS ARE MADE OF DUFF, HILLARY DJDK0015012

WHAT ELSE CAN I DO? DISNEY - ENCANTO DJDK0015013

WHAT HAVE YOU DONE FOR ME LATELY JACKSON, JANET DJDK0015014

WHAT HE DIDN'T DO PEARCE, CARLY  DJDK0015015

WHAT HE'LL NEVER HAVE SCOTT, DYLAN DJDK0015016

WHAT HURTS THE MOST RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0015017

WHAT I AM BRICKELL, EDIE DJDK0015018

WHAT I DO BROWN, CHRIS FT. PLIES DJDK0015019

WHAT I GOT SUBLIME DJDK0015020

WHAT I KNOW NOW (Leslie Kritzer) SHOWTUNES - BEETLEJUICE DJDK0015021

WHAT I LIKE ABOUT YOU LILIX DJDK0015022

WHAT I LIKE ABOUT YOU ROMANTICS, THE DJDK0015023

WHAT I REALLY MEANT TO SAY THOMSON, CYNDI DJDK0015024

WHAT I WANT DAUGHTRY FT. SLASH DJDK0015025

WHAT I WANT WALLEN, MORGAN & TATE MCRAE DJDK0015026

WHAT IF DERULO, JASON DJDK0015027

WHAT IF DISNEY - CHEETAH GIRLS - ONE WORLD DJDK0015028

WHAT IF EMINEM DID JINGLE BELLS RIVERS, BOB DJDK0015029

WHAT IF SHE'S AN ANGEL STEINER, TOMMY SHANE DJDK0015030

WHAT I'M DOING HERE LAKE STREET DRIVE DJDK0015031

WHAT IS LIFE HARRISON, GEORGE DJDK0015032

WHAT IS LIFE WITHOUT LOVE ARNOLD, EDDY DJDK0015033

WHAT IS LOVE HADDAWAY DJDK0015034

WHAT IS LOVE (RIO 2) MONAE, JANELLE DJDK0015035

WHAT IS THIS (SHORT VERSION) SHOWTUNES - NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMASDJDK0015036

WHAT IS THIS FEELING? SHOWTUNES - WICKED DJDK0015037

WHAT IS THIS FEELING? (ARIANA GRANDE & CYNSHOWTUNES - WICKED (FILM) DJDK0015038

WHAT IT IS (BLOCK BOY) DOECHII DJDK0015039

WHAT IT SOUNDS LIKE KPOP DEMON HUNTERS DJDK0015040



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WHAT IT TAKES AEROSMITH DJDK0015041

WHAT IT'S LIKE EVERLAST DJDK0015042

WHAT I'VE BEEN LOOKING FOR DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL DJDK0015043

WHAT I'VE BEEN WAITING FOR McKNIGHT, BRIAN DJDK0015044

WHAT KIND OF FOOL (DO YOU THINK I AM) TAMS, THE DJDK0015045

WHAT KIND OF FOOL DO YOU THINK I AM PARNELL, LEE ROY DJDK0015046

WHAT LOVERS DO MAROON 5 FT. SZA DJDK0015047

WHAT LOVERS DO TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN DJDK0015048

WHAT MAKES A GOOD MAN HEAVY, THE DJDK0015049

WHAT MAKES YOU BEAUTIFUL ONE DIRECTION DJDK0015050

WHAT MIGHT HAVE BEEN LITTLE TEXAS DJDK0015051

WHAT MY WORLD SPINS AROUND DAVIS, JORDAN DJDK0015052

WHAT NOW RIHANNA DJDK0015053

WHAT PART OF NO MORGAN, LORRIE DJDK0015054

WHAT SHE IS (IS A WOMAN IN LOVE) CONLEY, EARL THOMAS DJDK0015055

WHAT SHE SEES IN ME YOUNG, CHRIS DJDK0015056

WHAT SOBER COULDN'T SAY HALESTORM DJDK0015057

WHAT THE COWGIRLS DO GILL, VINCE DJDK0015058

WHAT THE HELL LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0015059

WHAT THE HELL ARE WE DYING FOR? MENDES, SHAWN DJDK0015060

WHAT THE HELL HAPPENED TO ME SANDLER, ADAM DJDK0015061

WHAT THE HELL HAVE I ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0015062

WHAT THE WATER GAVE ME FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0015063

WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS JUDD, WYNONNA DJDK0015064

WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW DESHANNON, JACKIE DJDK0015065

WHAT TIME IS IT? DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 2 DJDK0015066

WHAT WAS I MADE FOR? SHOWTUNES - BARBIE (2023 FILM) - BILLIE EILISHDJDK0015067

WHAT WAS I THINKIN' BENTLEY, DIERKS DJDK0015068

WHAT WAS THAT LORDE DJDK0015069

WHAT WOULD BRIAN BOITANO DO? SOUTH PARK DJDK0015070

WHAT WOULD YOU DO CITY HIGH DJDK0015071

WHAT WOULD YOU SAY MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0015072

WHAT YA GONNA DO HINDER DJDK0015073

WHAT YOU GIVE TESLA DJDK0015074

WHAT YOU KNOW 'BOUT LOVE POP SMOKE DJDK0015075

WHAT YOU THINK ABOUT US GEARING, ASHLEY DJDK0015076

WHAT YOU WON'T DO FOR LOVE CALDWELL, BOBBY DJDK0015077

WHAT’S UP (WHAT’S GOING ON) WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0015078

WHATAYA WANT FROM ME LAMBERT, ADAM DJDK0015079

WHATCHA RECKON TURNER, JOSH DJDK0015080

WHATCHA SAY DERULO, JASON & IMOGEN HEAP DJDK0015081

WHATCHA SEE IS WHATCHA GET JANSON, CHRIS DJDK0015082

WHATCHA SEE IS WHATCHA GET DRAMATICS DJDK0015083

WHATCHA THINK OF COUNTRY NOW WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0015084

WHATCHU KNO ABOUT ME GLORILLA & SEXXY RED DJDK0015085

WHAT'D I MISS SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0015086

WHAT'D I SAY (PART 1) CHARLES, RAY DJDK0015087



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WHATEVER  KYGO & AVA MAX DJDK0015088

WHATEVER IT IS BROWN, ZAC BAND DJDK0015089

WHATEVER IT TAKES CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0015090

WHATEVER IT TAKES IMAGINE DRAGONS DJDK0015091

WHATEVER IT TAKES LIFEHOUSE DJDK0015092

WHATEVER SHE WANTS TILLER, BRYSON DJDK0015093

WHATEVER WILL BE, WILL BE (QUE SERA, SERA)DAY, DORIS DJDK0015094

WHATEVER YOU LIKE SCHERZINGER, NICOLE DJDK0015095

WHATEVER YOU LIKE T.I. DJDK0015096

WHATEVER YOU NEED TURNER, TINA DJDK0015097

WHATEVER YOU SAY MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0015098

WHAT'S A GUY GOTTA DO NICHOLS, JOE DJDK0015099

WHAT'S A MEMORY LIKE YOU (DOING IN A LOVE LIKE THIS)SCHNEIDER, JOHN DJDK0015100

WHAT'S COMING IS BETTER KIPPING, DEON DJDK0015101

WHAT'S FOREVER FOR MURPHEY, MICHAEL MARTIN DJDK0015102

WHAT'S GOING ON GAYE, MARVIN DJDK0015103

WHAT'S HE DOIN' IN MY WORLD ARNOLD, EDDY DJDK0015104

WHAT'S LEFT OF ME LACHEY, NICK DJDK0015105

WHAT'S LEFT OF THE FLAGE FLOGGING MOLLY DJDK0015106

WHAT'S LOVE GOT TO DO WITH IT TURNER, TINA DJDK0015107

WHAT'S MY AGE AGAIN BLINK 182 DJDK0015108

WHAT'S MY NAME RIHANNA FT. DRAKE DJDK0015109

WHAT'S NEW RONSTADT, LINDA DJDK0015110

WHAT'S NEW PUSSYCAT JONES, TOM DJDK0015111

WHAT'S NEW, SCOOBY DOO? SHOWTUNES - SCOOBY DOO (2002 MOVIE) - SIMPLE PLANDJDK0015112

WHAT'S NOT TO LIKE DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA DJDK0015113

WHAT'S ON YOUR MIND (PURE ENERGY) INFORMATION SOCIETY DJDK0015114

WHAT'S POPPIN' HARLOW, JACK & DA BABY, TONY LANEZ & LIL WAYNEDJDK0015115

WHAT'S THE USE? MILLER, MAC DJDK0015116

WHAT'S UP 4 NON BLONDES DJDK0015117

WHAT'S UP PARTON, DOLLY & LINDA PERRY DJDK0015118

WHAT'S WRONG WITH ME? SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS (MUSICAL) DJDK0015119

WHAT'S YOUR FANTASY LUDACRIS & SHAWNNA DJDK0015120

WHAT'S YOUR MAMA'S NAME TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0015121

WHAT'S YOUR NAME LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0015122

WHATTA MAN EN VOGUE & SALT-N-PEPA DJDK0015123

WHATTA MAN SALT-N-PEPA DJDK0015124

WHEEL IN THE SKY JOURNEY DJDK0015125

WHEEL OF FORTUNE STARR, KAY DJDK0015126

WHEELS RESTLESS HEART DJDK0015127

WHEELS ON THE BUS, THE CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0015128

WHEN A MAN LIES KELLY, R. DJDK0015129

WHEN A MAN LOVES A WOMAN BOLTON, MICHAEL DJDK0015130

WHEN A MAN LOVES A WOMAN SLEDGE, PERCY DJDK0015131

WHEN ALL IS SAID & DONE SHOWTUNES - MAMMA MIA! (MOVIE) DJDK0015132

WHEN CAN I SEE YOU BABYFACE DJDK0015133

WHEN DID I GET OLD DOVE, DERRICK & THE PEACEKEEPERS DJDK0015134



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WHEN DID YOU FALL RICE, CHRIS DJDK0015135

WHEN DID YOU GET HOT CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0015136

WHEN DOVES CRY PRINCE DJDK0015137

WHEN EMMA FALLS IN LOVE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0015138

WHEN GOD FEARING WOMEN GET THE BLUES MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0015139

WHEN HE SHINES EASTON, SHEENA DJDK0015140

WHEN I CALL YOUR NAME GILL, VINCE DJDK0015141

WHEN I CALL YOUR NAME (LIVE) JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0015142

WHEN I COME AROUND GREEN DAY DJDK0015143

WHEN I DREAM GAYLE, CRYSTAL DJDK0015144

WHEN I FALL IN LOVE DAY, DORIS DJDK0015145

WHEN I FALL IN LOVE DION, CELINE & CLIVE GRIFFIN DJDK0015146

WHEN I GET OLDER (JOSH GAD) DISNEY - FROZEN 2 DJDK0015147

WHEN I GET THRU WITH YOU CLINE, PATSY DJDK0015148

WHEN I GET YOU ALONE THICKE, ROBIN DJDK0015149

WHEN I GROW UP GARBAGE DJDK0015150

WHEN I GROW UP PUSSYCAT DOLLS DJDK0015151

WHEN I KISSED THE TEACHER SHOWTUNES - MAMMA MIA! HERE WE GO AGAINDJDK0015152

WHEN I LOOK AT YOU CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0015153

WHEN I NEED YOU SAYER, LEO DJDK0015154

WHEN I SEE AN ELEPHANT FLY ISAACS, GREGORY DJDK0015155

WHEN I SEE U FANTASIA DJDK0015156

WHEN I SEE YOU SMILE BAD ENGLISH DJDK0015157

WHEN I THINK ABOUT ANGELS O'NEAL, JAMIE DJDK0015158

WHEN I THINK ABOUT CHEATIN' WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0015159

WHEN I THINK OF YOU JACKSON, JANET DJDK0015160

WHEN I WAS YOUR MAN MARS, BRUNO DJDK0015161

WHEN I'M GONE 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0015162

WHEN I'M GONE ALESSO & KATY PERRY DJDK0015163

WHEN I'M GONE SIMPLE PLAN DJDK0015164

WHEN I'M SIXTY-FOUR BEATLES, THE DJDK0015165

WHEN I'M WITH YOU SHERIFF DJDK0015166

WHEN IRISH EYES ARE SMILING TRADITIONAL DJDK0015167

WHEN IRISH EYES ARE SMILING TRADITIONAL-IRISH DJDK0015168

WHEN IT RAINS PARAMORE DJDK0015169

WHEN IT RAINS IT POURS COMBS, LUKE DJDK0015170

WHEN IT'S OVER SUGAR RAY DJDK0015171

WHEN IT'S OVER SUGAR RAY DJDK0015172

WHEN I'VE BEEN DRINKIN' PARDI, JON DJDK0015173

WHEN JOHNNY COMES MARCHING HOME AGAINTRADITIONAL DJDK0015174

WHEN KING JESUS CALLS HIS CHILDREN HOMEJUDDS, THE DJDK0015175

WHEN LOVE COMES KNOCKIN' (ON YOUR DOOR)MONKEES, THE DJDK0015176

WHEN LOVE GETS A HOLD OF YOU MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0015177

WHEN LOVE TAKES OVER GUETTA, DAVID FT. KELLY ROWLAND DJDK0015178

WHEN SHE COMES HOME TONIGHT GREEN, RILEY DJDK0015179

WHEN SHE CRIES RESTLESS HEART DJDK0015180

WHEN SOMEBODY LOVES YOU SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0015181



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WHEN SOMEONE KNOWS YOU THAT WELL SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0015182

WHEN SUNNY GETS BLUE COLE, NAT KING DJDK0015183

WHEN THE CHILDREN CRY WHITE LION DJDK0015184

WHEN THE CURTAIN FALLS GRETA VAN FLEET DJDK0015185

WHEN THE HEARTACHE IS OVER TURNER, TINA DJDK0015186

WHEN THE LEVEE BREAKS LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0015187

WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0015188

WHEN THE RED RED ROBIN COMES BOB BOB BOBBIN ALONGMILLER, MITCH DJDK0015189

WHEN THE RIGHT ONE COMES ALONG SHOWTUNES - NASHVILLE (TV SHOW) DJDK0015190

WHEN THE ROLL IS CALLED UP YONDER LYNN, LORETTA  DJDK0015191

WHEN THE SAINTS GO MARCHING IN TRADITIONAL DJDK0015192

WHEN THE SEASON CHANGE FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0015193

WHEN THE STARS COME OUT STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0015194

WHEN THE STARS GO BLUE MCGRAW, TIM DJDK0015195

WHEN THE SUN GOES DOWN CHESNEY, KENNY & UNCLE KRACKER DJDK0015196

WHEN THERE WAS ME AND YOU DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL DJDK0015197

WHEN THIS OLD WORK IS DONE WITH ME JOHN, ELTON DJDK0015198

WHEN TOMORROW COMES EURYTHMICS DJDK0015199

WHEN WE DIE BOWLING FOR SOUP DJDK0015200

WHEN WE MAKE LOVE ALABAMA DJDK0015201

WHEN WE STAND TOGETHER NICKLEBACK DJDK0015202

WHEN WE WERE YOUNG ADELE DJDK0015203

WHEN WE WERE YOUNG (THE LOGICAL SONG) GUETTA, DAVID & KIM PETRAS DJDK0015204

WHEN WE'RE HUMAN SHOWTUNES - DISNEY - PRINCESS & THE FROGDJDK0015205

WHEN WILL I BE LOVED RONSTADT, LINDA DJDK0015206

WHEN WILL I SEE YOU AGAIN THREE DEGREES DJDK0015207

WHEN WILL MY LIFE BEGIN? DISNEY - TANGLED DJDK0015208

WHEN WORLDS COLLIDE POWERMAN 5000 DJDK0015209

WHEN YOU BELIEVE HOUSTON, WHITNEY & MARIAH CAREY DJDK0015210

WHEN YOU LIE NEXT TO ME COFFEY, KELLIE DJDK0015211

WHEN YOU LOOK ME IN THE EYE JONAS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0015212

WHEN YOU SAY NOTHING AT ALL KRAUSS, ALLISON & UNION STATION DJDK0015213

WHEN YOU SAY NOTHING AT ALL WHITLEY, KEITH DJDK0015214

WHEN YOU SEE ME TOP, ZACH DJDK0015215

WHEN YOU THINK OF ME WILLS, MARK DJDK0015216

WHEN YOU TOUCH ME MAYSA DJDK0015217

WHEN YOU WALK IN THE ROOM SEARCHERS, THE DJDK0015218

WHEN YOU WERE YOUNG KILLERS, THE DJDK0015219

WHEN YOU WISH UPON A STAR DISNEY - PINNOCHIO DJDK0015220

WHEN YOU’RE GONE LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0015221

WHEN YOU'RE GOOD TO MAMA SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO (MOVIE) DJDK0015222

WHEN YOU'RE GOOD TO MAMA SHOWTUNES - CHICAGO (MUSICAL) DJDK0015223

WHEN YOU'RE HOT, YOU'RE HOT REED, JERRY DJDK0015224

WHEN YOU'RE LONELY KRAMER, JANA DJDK0015225

WHEN YOU'RE SMILING (THE WHOLE WORLD SMILES WITH YOU)SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0015226

WHEN YOU'RE YOUNG 3 DOORS DOWN DJDK0015227

WHENEVER I CALL YOU "FRIEND" LOGGINS, KENNY & STEVIE NICKS DJDK0015228



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WHENEVER YOU COME AROUND GILL, VINCE DJDK0015229

WHENEVER YOU'RE AWAY FROM ME SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - XANADU DJDK0015230

WHENEVER, WHEREVER SHAKIRA DJDK0015231

WHERE ARE WE GOIN' BRYAN, LUKE DJDK0015232

WHERE ARE YOU GOING MATTHEWS, DAVE BAND DJDK0015233

WHERE CORN DON'T GROW TRITT, TRAVIS DJDK0015234

WHERE COULD I GO PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0015235

WHERE DID I GO WRONG WARINER, STEVE DJDK0015236

WHERE DID OUR LOVE GO, STOP! IN THE NAME OF LOVESHOWTUNES - MOWTOWN THE MUSICAL DJDK0015237

WHERE DID YOU SLEEP LAST NIGHT NIRVANA DJDK0015238

WHERE DO BROKEN HEARTS GO HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0015239

WHERE DO I GO FROM YOU WALKER, CLAY DJDK0015240

WHERE DO WE GO FROM HERE FILTER DJDK0015241

WHERE DO YOU BELONG? SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS DJDK0015242

WHERE DOES MY HEART BEAT NOW DION, CELINE DJDK0015243

WHERE EVERYBOD KNOWS YOUR NAME (CHEERS)SHOWTUNES - TV THEMES DJDK0015244

WHERE HAVE ALL THE COWBOYS GONE COLE, PAULA DJDK0015245

WHERE I COME FROM JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0015246

WHERE I STOOD RIMES, LEANN  DJDK0015247

WHERE IS MY HUSBAND! RAYE DJDK0015248

WHERE IS MY MIND PIXIES, THE DJDK0015249

WHERE IS THE LOVE FLACK, ROBERTA & DONNY HATHAWAY DJDK0015250

WHERE IS THE LOVE? BLACK EYED PEAS DJDK0015251

WHERE IT ENDS ZIMMERMAN, BAILEY DJDK0015252

WHERE IT'S AT LYNCH, DUSTIN DJDK0015253

WHERE RAINBOWS NEVER DIE STEELDRIVERS, THE DJDK0015254

WHERE THAT CAME FROM TRAVIS, RANDY DJDK0015255

WHERE THE BLACKTOP ENDS URBAN, KEITH DJDK0015256

WHERE THE BOYS ARE FRANCIS, CONNIE DJDK0015257

WHERE THE COUNTRY GIRLS AT ADKINS, TRACE W/LUKE BRYAN & PITBULL DJDK0015258

WHERE THE RIVER GOES STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0015259

WHERE THE STARS AND STRIPES AND EAGLES FLYTIPPIN, AARON DJDK0015260

WHERE THE WILD ROSES GROW CAVE, NICK AND KYLIE MINOGUE DJDK0015261

WHERE THE WILD THINGS ARE COMBS, LUKE DJDK0015262

WHERE THEM GIRLS AT? GUETTA, DAVID & NICKI MINAJ & FLO RIDA DJDK0015263

WHERE WE BOTH SAY GOODBYE BRITT, CATHERINE & ELTON JOHN DJDK0015264

WHERE WE START GILMOUR, DAVID DJDK0015265

WHERE WERE YOU JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0015266

WHERE WERE YOU JOURNEY DJDK0015267

WHERE WERE YOU IN THE MORNING? MENDES, SHAWN DJDK0015268

WHERE WERE YOU LAST NIGHT? TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0015269

WHERE WOULD YOU BE MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0015270

WHERE YOU ARE DISNEY - MOANA DJDK0015271

WHERE YOU ARE SIMPSON, JESSICA & NICK LACHEY DJDK0015272

WHERE YOU AT HUDSON, JENNIFER DJDK0015273

WHERE YOU LEAD KING, CAROLE DJDK0015274

WHERE'D THAT GIRL GO WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0015275



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WHEREVER I MAY ROAM METALLICA DJDK0015276

WHEREVER YOU ARE INGRAM, JACK DJDK0015277

WHEREVER YOU ARE TONIGHT CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0015278

WHEREVER YOU WILL GO CALLING, THE DJDK0015279

WHER'M I GONNA LIVE CYRUS, BILLY RAY DJDK0015280

WHICH OF THE PICKWICK TRIPLETS DID IT? (STEVE MARTIN)SHOWTUNES - ONLY MURDERERS IN THE BUILDINGDJDK0015281

WHICH WAY YOU GOIN', BILLY? POPPY FAMILY DJDK0015282

WHILE THE FEELING'S GOOD ROGERS, KENNY DJDK0015283

WHILE WE'RE YOUNG AIKO, JHENE DJDK0015284

WHILE YOU SEE A CHANCE WINWOOD, STEVE DJDK0015285

WHIP IT DEVO DJDK0015286

WHIP MY HAIR WILLOW DJDK0015287

WHIPPING POST ALLMAN BROTHERS, THE DJDK0015288

WHIRLWIND WILSON, LAINEY  DJDK0015289

WHIRLY GIRL OXO DJDK0015290

WHISHING YOU WERE SOMEHOW HERE AGAIN SHOWTUNES - THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA (MUSICAL)DJDK0015291

WHISKEY AIN'T WORKIN', THE STUART, MARTY DJDK0015292

WHISKEY AND COUNTRY MUSIC MCBRYDE, ASHLEY DJDK0015293

WHISKEY AND YOU STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0015294

WHISKEY BENT JOHNSON, CODY & JELLY ROLL DJDK0015295

WHISKEY BENT & HELLBOUND WILLIAMS, HANK JR. DJDK0015296

WHISKEY COLORED CRAYON WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0015297

WHISKEY DRINK ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0015298

WHISKEY DRINKIN' WOMAN NAZARETH DJDK0015299

WHISKEY FEVER BRYAN, ZACH DJDK0015300

WHISKEY FRIENDS WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0015301

WHISKEY GIRL KEITH, TOBY DJDK0015302

WHISKEY GLASSES WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0015303

WHISKEY HANGOVER GODSMACK DJDK0015304

WHISKEY IN MY WATER FARR, TYLER DJDK0015305

WHISKEY IN REVERSE WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0015306

WHISKEY IN THE JAR DENVER, MIKE DJDK0015307

WHISKEY IN THE JAR IRISH ROVERS, THE DJDK0015308

WHISKEY IN THE JAR METALLICA DJDK0015309

WHISKEY IN THE JAR  THIN LIZZY DJDK0015310

WHISKEY IN THE JAR (LIVE) DUBLINERS, THE DJDK0015311

WHISKEY LULLABYE PAISLEY, BRAD FT. ALISON KRAUSS DJDK0015312

WHISKEY ON YOU SMITH, NATE DJDK0015313

WHISKEY RIVER NELSON, WILLIE DJDK0015314

WHISKEY ROCK A ROLLER LYNYRD SKYNYRD DJDK0015315

WHISKEY SOUR BROWN, KANE DJDK0015316

WHISKEY SUNDAY LIVE/WIRE DJDK0015317

WHISKEY SUNRISE STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0015318

WHISKEY WHISKEY MONEYBAG YO & MORGAN WALLEN DJDK0015319

WHISKEY, IF YOU WERE A WOMAN HIGHWAY 101 DJDK0015320

WHISKEY'D MY WAY WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0015321

WHISPER DEAR HUNTER, THE DJDK0015322



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WHISPER EVANESCENCE DJDK0015323

WHISTLE FLO-RIDA DJDK0015324

WHISTLE WHILE YOU WORK DISNEY - SNOW WHITE DJDK0015325

WHITE & NERDY YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0015326

WHITE CHRISTMAS CROSBY, BING DJDK0015327

WHITE FLAG BRIGGS, BISHOP DJDK0015328

WHITE FLAG DIDO DJDK0015329

WHITE HORSE STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0015330

WHITE HORSE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0015331

WHITE LIAR LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0015332

WHITE LIGHTNING JONES, GEORGE DJDK0015333

WHITE ON WHITE WILLIAMS, DANNY DJDK0015334

WHITE QUEEN (AS IT BEGAN) QUEEN DJDK0015335

WHITE RABBIT JEFFERSON AIRPLANE DJDK0015336

WHITE SANDY BEACH KAMAKAWAIWIO'OLE, ISRAEL DJDK0015337

WHITE SANDY BEACH OF HAWAI'I ISRAEL KAMAKAWIWO'OLE DJDK0015338

WHITE WALLS MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS FT. SCHOOLBOY Q & HOLLISDJDK0015339

WHITE WEDDING IDOL, BILLY DJDK0015340

WHITEHOUSE ROAD CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0015341

WHITEHOUSE ROAD (ACOUSTIC) CHILDERS, TYLER DJDK0015342

WHO ARE YOU WHO, THE DJDK0015343

WHO ARE YOU WHEN I'M NOT LOOKING SHELTON, BLAKE DJDK0015344

WHO BELIEVES IN ANGELS? JOHN, ELTON & BRANDI CARSLILE DJDK0015345

WHO CAN IT BE NOW MEN AT WORK DJDK0015346

WHO DO YOU LOVE THOROGOOD, GEORGE DJDK0015347

WHO DO YOU LOVE YG FT. DRAKE DJDK0015348

WHO I AM ANDREWS, JESSICA DJDK0015349

WHO I AM JONAS, NICK & THE ADMINISTRATION DJDK0015350

WHO I AM WARREN, ALEX DJDK0015351

WHO I AM WITH YOU YOUNG, CHRIS DJDK0015352

WHO KNEW PINK DJDK0015353

WHO LET IN THE RAIN LAUPER, CYNDI DJDK0015354

WHO LET THE DOGS OUT BAHA MEN, THE DJDK0015355

WHO LIVES, WHO DIES, WHO TELLS YOUR STORYSHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0015356

WHO MADE WHO AC/DC DJDK0015357

WHO NEEDS YOU POST MALONE DJDK0015358

WHO PUT THE BOMP (IN THE BOMP,BOMP, BOMP)MANN, BARRY DJDK0015359

WHO SAYS GOMEZ, SELENA & THE SCENE DJDK0015360

WHO SAYS YOU CAN'T GO HOME BON JOVI DJDK0015361

WHO WANT SMOKE? LIL' DURK DJDK0015362

WHO WANT SMOKE?? WICK, NARDO & LIL DURK, 21 SAVAGE & G HERBODJDK0015363

WHO WANTS TO LIVE FOREVER QUEEN DJDK0015364

WHO WAS IN MY ROOM LAST NIGHT BUTTHOLE SURFERS DJDK0015365

WHO WAS THAT LADY? MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0015366

WHO WE LOVE SMITH, SAM & ED SHEERAN DJDK0015367

WHO WILL I BE? DISNEY - CAMP ROCK DJDK0015368

WHO WILL SAVE YOUR SOUL JEWEL DJDK0015369



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WHO WILL YOU RUN TO HEART (BAND) DJDK0015370

WHO YOU ARE J, JESSIE DJDK0015371

WHOA OH! (ME VS. EVERYONE) FOREVER THE SICKEST KIDS DJDK0015372

WHO'D HAVE KNOW ALLEN, LILY DJDK0015373

WHOEVER YOU TURN OUT TO BE COMBS, LUKE DJDK0015374

WHOEVER'S IN NEW ENGLAND MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0015375

WHOLE BEING DEAD THING, THE SHOWTUNES - BEETLEJUICE DJDK0015376

WHOLE BEING DEAD THING, THE, PART 2 SHOWTUNES - BEETLEJUICE DJDK0015377

WHOLE LOTTA LOVE LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0015378

WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE AC/DC DJDK0015379

WHOLE LOTTA SHAKIN' GOIN' ON LEWIS, JERRY LEE DJDK0015380

WHOLE WIDE WORLD ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0015381

WHO'LL STOP THE RAIN CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL DJDK0015382

WHOOPS TRAINOR, MEGHAN DJDK0015383

WHO'S AFRAID OF LITTLE OLD ME? SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0015384

WHO'S AFRAID OF THE BIG BAD WOLF DISNEY - THREE LITTLE PIGS, THE DJDK0015385

WHO'S CHEATIN' WHO MCCLAIN, CHARLY DJDK0015386

WHO'S GONNA FILL THEIR SHOES JONES, GEORGE DJDK0015387

WHO'S MAKING LOVE TAYLOR, JOHNNY DJDK0015388

WHO'S SORRY NOW FRANCIS, CONNIE DJDK0015389

WHO'S THAT GIRL EURYTHMICS DJDK0015390

WHO'S THAT MAN KEITH, TOBY DJDK0015391

WHO'S YOUR DADDY KEITH, TOBY DJDK0015392

WHO'S ZOOMIN' WHO FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0015393

WHOSE BED HAVE YOUR BOOTS BEEN UNDER TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0015394

WHY ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0015395

WHY BELLION, JON & LUKE COMBS DJDK0015396

WHY CARPENTER, SABRINA DJDK0015397

WHY LENNOX, ANNIE DJDK0015398

WHY BABY, WHY PIERCE, WEBB DJDK0015399

WHY CAN'T I PHAIR, LIZ DJDK0015400

WHY CAN'T I BE YOU CURE, THE DJDK0015401

WHY CAN'T THIS BE LOVE VAN HALEN DJDK0015402

WHY CAN'T WE BE FRIENDS SMASH MOUTH DJDK0015403

WHY CAN'T WE BE FRIENDS WAR DJDK0015404

WHY CAN'T WE LIVE TOGETHER SADE DJDK0015405

WHY DID IT HAVE TO BE ME? SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - MAMMA MIA! 2 DJDK0015406

WHY DO FOOLS FALL IN LOVE LYMON, FRANKIE & THE TEENAGERS DJDK0015407

WHY DOES IT HAVE TO BE (WRONG OR RIGHT) RESTLESS HEART DJDK0015408

WHY DOES IT HURT WHEN I PEE? ZAPPA, FRANK DJDK0015409

WHY DON'T WE GET DRUNK BUFFETT, JIMMY DJDK0015410

WHY DON'T WE JUST DANCE TURNER, JOSH DJDK0015411

WHY DON'T YOU & I SANTANA & ALEX BAND DJDK0015412

WHY DON'T YOU DO RIGHT HART, BETH & JOE BONAMASSA DJDK0015413

WHY DON'T YOU GET A JOB OFFSPRING, THE DJDK0015414

WHY DON'T YOU LOVE ME BEYONCE DJDK0015415

WHY HAVE YOU LEFT THE ONE YOU LEFT FOR MEGAYLE, CRYSTAL DJDK0015416



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WHY HAVEN'T I HEARD FROM YOU MCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0015417

WHY I SING THE BLUES KING, B.B. DJDK0015418

WHY JOHNNY MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0015419

WHY JUST BE FRIENDS JOE DJDK0015420

WHY LADY WHY ALABAMA DJDK0015421

WHY MUST WE WAIT UNTIL TONIGHT TURNER, TINA DJDK0015422

WHY NOT DUFF, HILLARY DJDK0015423

WHY NOT ME JUDDS, THE DJDK0015424

WHY R U AMERIE DJDK0015425

WHY SHOULD I CRY FOR YOU? STING DJDK0015426

WHY THEY CALL IT FALLING WOMACK, LEE ANN DJDK0015427

WHY TRY TO CHANGE ME NOW APPLE, FIONA DJDK0015428

WHY WAIT RASCAL FLATTS DJDK0015429

WHY WAIT FOR SUMMER HAYES, WALKER DJDK0015430

WHY, WHY, WHY CURRINGTON, BILLY DJDK0015431

WHY'D YOU COME IN HERE LOOKIN' LIKE THAT PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0015432

WHY'D YOU ONLY CALL ME WHEN YOU'RE HIGHH?ARCTIC MONKEYS DJDK0015433

WICHITA LINEMAN CAMPBELL, GLEN DJDK0015434

WICKED GAME ISAAK, CHRIS DJDK0015435

WICKED GAMES WEEKND, THE DJDK0015436

WICKED GARDEN STONE TEMPLE PILOTS DJDK0015437

WICKED LOVE BAREILLES, SARA DJDK0015438

WICKER MAN, THE IRON MAIDEN DJDK0015439

WIDE AWAKE PERRY, KATY DJDK0015440

WIDE OPEN SPACES DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0015441

WIGGLE DERULO, JASON FT. SNOOP DOGG DJDK0015442

WILBURY TWIST TRAVELING WILBURYS, THE DJDK0015443

WILD JESSIE J DJDK0015444

WILD & LONESOME JENNINGS, SHOOTER FT. PATTY GRIFFIN DJDK0015445

WILD AND UNTAMED THING SHOWTUNES - ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW, THEDJDK0015446

WILD HORSES BOYLE, SUSAN DJDK0015447

WILD HORSES BRIGGS, BISHOP DJDK0015448

WILD HORSES ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0015449

WILD IS THE WIND BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0015450

WILD MOUNTAIN HONEY MILLER BAND, STEVE DJDK0015451

WILD ONE HILL, FAITH DJDK0015452

WILD ONE RYDELL, BOBBY DJDK0015453

WILD ONES FLO-RIDA FT. SIA DJDK0015454

WILD ONES MURPH, JESSIE & JELLY ROLL DJDK0015455

WILD ROVER, THE TRADITIONAL-IRISH DJDK0015456

WILD SIDE OF LIFE THOMPSON, HANK DJDK0015457

WILD THING GOODIES, THE DJDK0015458

WILD THING TONE LOC DJDK0015459

WILD THING TROGGS, THE DJDK0015460

WILD THINGS CARA, ALESSIA DJDK0015461

WILD UNCHARTED WATERS DISNEY - THE LITTLE MERMAID (2023) DJDK0015462

WILD WILD LIFE TALKING HEADS DJDK0015463



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WILD WILD LIFE TALKING HEADS DJDK0015464

WILD WILD LOVE PITBULL FT. G.R.L. DJDK0015465

WILD WILD WEST SMITH, WILL DJDK0015466

WILD WORLD MOORE, KIP DJDK0015467

WILD WORLD SCARY POCKETS & RHETT MASON DJDK0015468

WILD WORLD STEVENS, CAT DJDK0015469

WILD, WILD WEST ESCAPE CLUB, THE DJDK0015470

WILDCARD CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0015471

WILDER DAYS WADE, MORGAN DJDK0015472

WILDEST DREAMS BRANDY DJDK0015473

WILDEST DREAMS SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0015474

WILDFIRE MAYER, JOHN DJDK0015475

WILDFIRE MURPHEY, MICHAEL MARTIN DJDK0015476

WILDFLOWER EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0015477

WILDFLOWER SKYLARK DJDK0015478

WILDFLOWERS PETTY, TOM DJDK0015479

WILDFLOWERS & WINE KING, MARCUS DJDK0015480

WILDFLOWERS AND WILD HORSES WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0015481

WILDSIDE MOTLEY CRUE DJDK0015482

WILDWOOD FLOWER CARTER FAMILY, THE DJDK0015483

WILL OF THE PEOPLE MUSE DJDK0015484

WILL THE CIRCLE BE UNBROKEN MARTIN, JIMMY DJDK0015485

WILL YE GO, LASSIE GO? SHOWTUNES - SINNERS (FILM) DJDK0015486

WILL YOU STILL LOVE ME TOMORROW SHIRELLES, THE DJDK0015487

WILL YOU STILL LOVE ME TOMORROW WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0015488

WILL YOU STILL LOVE ME TOMORROW? KING, CAROLE DJDK0015489

WILLIAM, IT WAS REALLY NOTHING SMITHS, THE DJDK0015490

WILLIE AND THE HAND JIVE OTIS, JOHNNY, SHOW DJDK0015491

WILLIE AND THE HAND JIVE THOROGOOD, GEORGE DJDK0015492

WILLING TO FORGIVE FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0015493

WILLOW WEEP FOR ME SIMONE, NINA DJDK0015494

WINCHESTER CATHEDRAL NEW VAUDEVILLE BAND, THE DJDK0015495

WIND BENEATH MY WINGS MIDLER, BETTE DJDK0015496

WIND BLOWS, THE ALL-AMERICAN REJECTS, THE DJDK0015497

WIND CRIES MARY HENDRIX, JIMI DJDK0015498

WIND IT UP STEFANI, GWEN DJDK0015499

WIND OF CHANGE SCORPIONS, THE DJDK0015500

WINDOW UP ABOVE JACKSON, WANDA DJDK0015501

WINDOWS TAKE THAT DJDK0015502

WINDY ASSOCIATION, THE DJDK0015503

WINE COLORED ROSES JONES, GEORGE DJDK0015504

WINE ME UP YOUNG, FARON DJDK0015505

WINE, BEER, WHISKEY LITTLE BIG TOWN DJDK0015506

WINE, WOMEN AND SONG DEXTER, AL & HIS TROOPERS DJDK0015507

WING$ MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS DJDK0015508

WINGS LITTLE MIX DJDK0015509

WINGS OF A DOVE HUSKY, FERLIN DJDK0015510



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WINNER TAKES IT ALL, THE ABBA DJDK0015511

WINNIE THE POOH DISNEY - WINNIE THE POOH DJDK0015512

WINNING STREAK JELLY ROLL  DJDK0015513

WINTER AMOS, TORI DJDK0015514

WIPEOUT FAT BOYS, THE & THE BEACH BOYS DJDK0015515

WIRE, THE HAIM DJDK0015516

WISH NINE INCH NAILS DJDK0015517

WISH I DIDN'T MISS YOU STONE, ANGIE DJDK0015518

WISH I NEVER FELT SMITH, NATE DJDK0015519

WISH YOU THE BEST CAPALDI, LEWIS DJDK0015520

WISH YOU WERE GAY EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0015521

WISH YOU WERE HERE LAVIGNE, AVRIL DJDK0015522

WISH YOU WERE HERE PINK FLOYD DJDK0015523

WISH YOU WERE HERE WILLS, MARK DJDK0015524

WISHIN' AND HOPIN' SPRINGFIELD, DUSTY DJDK0015525

WISHIN' AND HOPIN' WARWICK, DIONNE DJDK0015526

WISHING ON A STAR ROSE ROYCE DJDK0015527

WISHING WELL D'ARBY, TERENCE TRENT DJDK0015528

WISHING YOU WERE SOMEHOW HERE AGAIN SHOWTUNES - PHANTOM OF THE OPERA (2024 RE ISSUE)DJDK0015529

WISHLIST PEARL JAM DJDK0015530

WITCH DOCTOR SEVILLE, DAVID DJDK0015531

WITCHCRAFT SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0015532

WITCHES ARE BACK, THE SHOWTUNES - MOVIES - HOCUS POCUS II DJDK0015533

WITH A LITTLE BIT OF LUCK SHOWTUNES - MY FAIR LADY DJDK0015534

WITH A LITTLE HELP FROM MY FRIENDS COCKER, JOE DJDK0015535

WITH A WOMAN YOU LOVE MOORE, JUSTIN DJDK0015536

WITH ARMS WIDE OPEN CREED DJDK0015537

WITH EVERY HEARTBEAT ROBYN & KLEARUP DJDK0015538

WITH LOVE DUFF, HILLARY DJDK0015539

WITH OR WITHOUT YOU U2 DJDK0015540

WITH UR LOVE LLOYD, CHER FT. MIKE POSNER DJDK0015541

WITH YOU BROWN, CHRIS DJDK0015542

WITH YOU LINKIN PARK DJDK0015543

WITH YOU SIMPSON, JESSICA DJDK0015544

WITHOUT LOVE SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0015545

WITHOUT ME HALSEY DJDK0015546

WITHOUT ME (RADIO VERSION) EMINEM DJDK0015547

WITHOUT YOU BADFINGER DJDK0015548

WITHOUT YOU GUETTA, DAVID & USHER DJDK0015549

WITHOUT YOU HINDER DJDK0015550

WITHOUT YOU KADAN, KATIE DJDK0015551

WITHOUT YOU NILSSON DJDK0015552

WITHOUT YOU SHOWTUNES - MY FAIR LADY DJDK0015553

WITHOUT YOU URBAN, KEITH DJDK0015554

WITHOUT YOU DEL REY, LANA DJDK0015555

WITHOUT YOU I'M NOTHING PLACEBO FT. DAVID BOWIE DJDK0015556

WITHOUT YOU WHAT DO I DO WITH ME TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0015557



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WITHOUT YOUR LOVE MCCAY, FRANKLIN DJDK0015558

WITNESS ME COLLIER, JACOB & SHAWN MENDES, STORMZY, & KIRK FRANKLINDJDK0015559

WIZARD, THE BLACK SABBATH DJDK0015560

WOKE UP IN LOVE EXILE DJDK0015561

WOLD MOON TYPE O NEGATIVE DJDK0015562

WOLF TOTEM HU, THE DJDK0015563

WOLF TOTEM HU, THE FT. JACOBY SHADDIX DJDK0015564

WOLVERTON MOUNTAIN KING, CLAUDE DJDK0015565

WOMAN DOJA CAT DJDK0015566

WOMAN JELLY ROLL DJDK0015567

WOMAN LENNON, JOHN DJDK0015568

WOMAN (SENSUOUS WOMAN) GIBSON, DON DJDK0015569

WOMAN BEFORE ME, THE YEARWOOD, TRISHA DJDK0015570

WOMAN DOWN MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0015571

WOMAN IN CHAINS TEARS FOR FEARS & OLETA ADAMS DJDK0015572

WOMAN IN ME, THE TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0015573

WOMAN LIKE ME ADELE DJDK0015574

WOMAN LIKE YOU SHEPHERD, KENNY WAYNE DJDK0015575

WOMAN OF THE WORLD (LEAVE MY WORLD ALONE)LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0015576

WOMAN TO WOMAN BROWN, SHIRLEY DJDK0015577

WOMAN TO WOMAN MANDRELL, BARBARA DJDK0015578

WOMAN TO WOMAN PEARCE, CARLY DJDK0015579

WOMAN TO WOMAN WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0015580

WOMAN TONIGHT AMERICA DJDK0015581

WOMANIZER SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0015582

WOMAN'S WOLRD PERRY, KATY DJDK0015583

WOMEN DEF LEPPARD DJDK0015584

WOMEN BE WISE RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0015585

WONDER MORONEY, MEGAN DJDK0015586

WONDER  MERCHANT, NATALIE DJDK0015587

WONDER OF YOU, THE PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0015588

WONDER WOMAN LEGEND, JOHN DJDK0015589

WONDERBOY TENACIOUS D DJDK0015590

WONDERFUL EVERCLEAR DJDK0015591

WONDERFUL SHOWTUNES - WICKED DJDK0015592

WONDERFUL CHRISTMASTIME MCCARTNEY, PAUL DJDK0015593

WONDERFUL TONIGHT CLAPTON, ERIC DJDK0015594

WONDERFUL WORLD COOKE, SAM DJDK0015595

WONDERFUL! WONDERFUL! MATHIS, JOHNNY DJDK0015596

WONDERIN' 'BOUT THE WIND WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0015597

WONDERING SHOWTUNES - TV - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICALDJDK0015598

WONDERING WHY RED CLAY STRAYS, THE DJDK0015599

WONDERLUST KING BORDELLO, GOGOL DJDK0015600

WONDERS YOU PERFORM, THE WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0015601

WONDERWALL OASIS DJDK0015602

WON'T BE LONELY LONG THOMPSON, JOSH DJDK0015603

WON'T GET FOOLED AGAIN WHO, THE DJDK0015604



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WON'T GO HOME WITHOUT YOU MAROON 5 DJDK0015605

WON'T LET IT GO WESLEY, KENNY DJDK0015606

WON'T LET YOU GO GARIZ, MARTIN W/ MATISSE, SADKA, & JOHN MARINDJDK0015607

WOODPILE, THE FRIGHTENED RABBIT DJDK0015608

WOODSTOCK CROSBY, STILLS, NASH, & YOUNG DJDK0015609

WOODSTOCK MITCHELL, JONI DJDK0015610

WOOLY BULLY SAM THE SHAM & THE PHAROS DJDK0015611

WOP J. DASH & FLO RIDA DJDK0015612

WORD CRIMES YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0015613

WORD UP CAMEO DJDK0015614

WORDPLAY MRAZ, JASON DJDK0015615

WORDS ALESSO & ZARA LARSSON DJDK0015616

WORDS FAIL SHOWTUNES - DEAR EVAN HANSEN DJDK0015617

WORDS GET IN THE WAY ESTEFAN, GLORIA & MIAMI SOUND MACHINEDJDK0015618

WORDS GET IN THE WAY ESTEFAN, GLORIA & MIAMI SOUND MACHINEDJDK0015619

WORK AZALEA, IGGY DJDK0015620

WORK RIHANNA DJDK0015621

WORK BOOTS JOHNSON, CODY DJDK0015622

WORK FROM HOME FIFTH HARMONY &  TY DOLLAR SIGN DJDK0015623

WORK HARD, PLAY HARDER WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0015624

WORK IT BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0015625

WORK IT ELLIOT, MISSY DJDK0015626

WORK OUT COLE, J. DJDK0015627

WORK SONG HOZIER DJDK0015628

WORKERS SONG DROPKICK MURPHEYS DJDK0015629

WORKIN' FOR A LIVIN' LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS DJDK0015630

WORKIN' MAN'S PHD TIPPIN, AARON DJDK0015631

WORKIN' WOMAN BLUES JUNE, VALERIE DJDK0015632

WORKING MCRAE, TATE & KHALID DJDK0015633

WORKING CLASS HERO LENNON, JOHN DJDK0015634

WORKING FOR THE WEEKEND LOVERBOY DJDK0015635

WORKING HOUR, THE TEARS FOR FEARS DJDK0015636

WORKING IN THE COAL MINE DEVO DJDK0015637

WORKING IN THE COAL MINE JUDDS, THE DJDK0015638

WORKING MAN RUSH DJDK0015639

WORKING MAN BLUES HAGGARD, MERLE DJDK0015640

WORKING MAN, THE JINKS, CODY DJDK0015641

WORKING MY WAY BACK TO YOU 4 SEASONS, THE DJDK0015642

WORKING MY WAY BACK TO YOU (SINGLE VERSION)SPINNERS, THE DJDK0015643

WORKING MY WAY BACK TO YOU, GIRL SPINNERS, THE DJDK0015644

WORLD BURN SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS DJDK0015645

WORLD BURN (RENEE RAPP) SHOWTUNES - MEAN GIRLS (2023 MOVIE) DJDK0015646

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP FINALE 2 SHOWTUNES - PITCH PERFECT DJDK0015647

WORLD I KNOW, THE COLLECTIVE SOUL DJDK0015648

WORLD IN MOTION NEW ORDER DJDK0015649

WORLD IS NOT ENOUGH, THE GARBAGE DJDK0015650

WORLD ON FIRE PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0015651



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WORLD ON FIRE SMITH, NATE DJDK0015652

WORLD SO COLD THREE DAYS GRACE DJDK0015653

WORLD SO COLD THREE DAYS GRACE DJDK0015654

WORLD WAS WIDE ENOUGH, THE SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON (MUSICAL) DJDK0015655

WORLD, THE PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0015656

WORLDS GREATEST, THE KELLY, R. DJDK0015657

WORLD'S SMALLEST VIOLIN AJR DJDK0015658

WORLDWIDE BIG TIME RUSH DJDK0015659

WORLDWIDE BEAUTIFUL BROWN, KANE DJDK0015660

WORRY B GONE STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0015661

WORST BEHAVIOR KWN FT.KEHLANI DJDK0015662

WORST COUNTRY SONG OF ALL TIME, THE GILBERT, BRANTLEY & HARDY & TOBY KEITHDJDK0015663

WORST DAY SINCE YESTERDAY, THE FLOGGING MOLLY DJDK0015664

WORST PIES IN LONDON SHOWTUNES - SWEENY TODD (2007 FILM) DJDK0015665

WORST THAT COULD HAPPEN BROOKLYN BRIDGE DJDK0015666

WORST WAY GREEN, RILEY DJDK0015667

WORST, THE AIKO, JHENE DJDK0015668

WORTH IT FIFTH HARMONY & KID INK DJDK0015669

WORTH IT HOUSTON, WHITNEY DJDK0015670

WORTH IT RAYE. DJDK0015671

WORTH THE WHISKEY CARDARELLI, JILLIAN DJDK0015672

WOT'S….UH THE DEAL PINK FLOYD DJDK0015673

WOULD I LIE TO YOU EURYTHMICS DJDK0015674

WOULD I LIE TO YOU? CHARLES & EDDIE DJDK0015675

WOULD THAT I HOZIER DJDK0015676

WOULD U BE MINE GRACE, STEPHANIE DJDK0015677

WOULD YOU LAY WITH ME (IN A FIELD OF STONE)TUCKER, TANYA DJDK0015678

WOULD YOU TAKE ANOTHER CHANCE ON ME LEWIS, JERRY LEE DJDK0015679

WOULD YOU TO WITH ME TURNER, JOSH DJDK0015680

WOULD? ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0015681

WOULDN'T CHANGE A THING DISNEY - CAMP ROCK DJDK0015682

WOULDN'T IT BE GOOD KERSHAW, NIK DJDK0015683

WOULDN'T IT BE LOVERLY? SHOWTUNES - MY FAIR LADY DJDK0015684

WOULDN'T IT BE NICE BEACH BOYS, THE DJDK0015685

WOULDN'T YOU LIKE SHOWTUNES - EPIC: THE MUSICAL DJDK0015686

WOULD'VE, COULD'VE, SHOULD'VE SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0015687

WRANGLERS LAMBERT, MIRANDA DJDK0015688

WRAPPED STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0015689

WRAPPED AROUND PAISLEY, BRAD DJDK0015690

WRAPPED AROUND YOUR FINGER POLICE, THE DJDK0015691

WRAPPED UP IN YOU BROOKS, GARTH DJDK0015692

WRECK OF THE DAY NALICK, ANNA DJDK0015693

WRECK OF THE EDMUND FITZGERALD, THE LIGHTFOOT, GORDON DJDK0015694

WRECK THE MALLS RIVERS, BOB DJDK0015695

WRECKAGE SMITH, NATE DJDK0015696

WRECKED TURNPIKE TRUBADOURS DJDK0015697

WRECKING BALL CYRUS, MILEY DJDK0015698



SONG TITLE ARTIST CODE NUMBER

WRITE ON ME FIFTH HARMONY DJDK0015699

WRITE THIS DOWN STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0015700

WRITING'S ON THE WALL SMITH, SAM DJDK0015701

WRITTEN IN THE STARS TINIE TEMPAH FT. ERIC TURNER DJDK0015702

WRONG AGAIN MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0015703

WRONG GIRL, THE WOMACK, LEE ANN DJDK0015704

WRONG IMPRESSION IMBRUGLIA, NATALIE DJDK0015705

WRONG ONES POST MALONE & TIM MCGRAW DJDK0015706

WRONG SIDE OF A LOVE SONG FIONA, MELANIE DJDK0015707

WRONG SIDE OF HEAVEN FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH DJDK0015708

WRONG SIDE OF MEMPHIS YEARWOOD, TRISHA DJDK0015709

WRONG WAY SUBLIME DJDK0015710

WURLITZER PRIZE (I DON'T WANT TO GET OVER YOU)JENNINGS, WAYLON DJDK0015711

WU-TANG AIN'T NUTHIN TA F' WIT WU-TANG CLAN DJDK0015712

WUTHERING HEIGHTS BENATAR, PAT DJDK0015713

WUTHERING HEIGHTS BUSH, KATE DJDK0015714

WWDD WILSON, LAINEY DJDK0015715

WWW.MEMORY JACKSON, ALAN DJDK0015716

WYNONA'S BIG BROWN BEAVER PRIMUS DJDK0015717

X 21 SAVAGE DJDK0015718

X JONAS BROTHERS FT. KAROL G DJDK0015719

X GON' GIVE IT TO YA DMX DJDK0015720

XANNY EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0015721

XO BEYONCE DJDK0015722

XXPLOSIVE DR. DRE & HITMAN, KURUPT, NATE DOGG, & SIX TWODJDK0015723

XXX'S AND OOO'S YEARWOOD, TRISHA DJDK0015724

Y CONTROL YEAH YEAH YEAHS DJDK0015725

Y.M.C.A. VILLAGE PEOPLE, THE DJDK0015726

YA CAN'T STAY HERE RYAN, DEREK DJDK0015727

YA YA BEYONCE DJDK0015728

YAH MO B THERE INGRAM, JAMES AND MICHAEL McDONALD DJDK0015729

YAKETY YAK COASTERS, THE DJDK0015730

YAKKO'S WORK SHOWTUNES - ANIMANIACS (TV) DJDK0015731

Y'ALL COME WAGONER, PORTER DJDK0015732

Y'ALL COME BACK SALOON OAK RIDGE BOYS, THE DJDK0015733

Y'ALL LIFE HAYES, WALKER DJDK0015734

YANKEE DOODLE CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0015735

YARD SALE BLOCK, PRISCILLA DJDK0015736

YARD SALE KERSHAW, SAMMY DJDK0015737

YEAH NICHOLS, JOE DJDK0015738

YEAH USHER FT. LUDACRIS & LIL JON DJDK0015739

YEAH 3X BROWN, CHRIS DJDK0015740

YEAH GLO! GLORILLA DJDK0015741

YEAR 3000 JONAS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0015742

YEAR OF THE CAT STEWART, AL DJDK0015743

YEAR THAT CLAYTON DELANY DIED, THE HALL, TOM T. DJDK0015744

YEAR ZERO GHOST (BAND) DJDK0015745

http://www.memory/
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YEARS MANDRELL, BARBARA DJDK0015746

YEBBA'S HEARTBREAK DRAKE & YEBBA DJDK0015747

YEEHAW OWEN, JAKE DJDK0015748

YELLOW COLDPLAY DJDK0015749

YELLOW BRICK ROAD FRAZIER, MORGAN DJDK0015750

YELLOW LEDBETTER PEARL JAM DJDK0015751

YELLOW ROSE OF TEXAS MILLER, MITCH DJDK0015752

YELLOW ROSES PARTON, DOLLY DJDK0015753

YELLOW SUBMARINE BEATLES, THE DJDK0015754

YER SO BAD PETTY, TOM DJDK0015755

YES I'M A MESS AJR DJDK0015756

YES OR NO JUNGKOOK DJDK0015757

YES TO LOVE STEFANO DJDK0015758

YES WE CAN POINTER SISTERS DJDK0015759

YES! BROCK, CHAD DJDK0015760

YES! WE HAVE NO BANANAS JONES, BILLY DJDK0015761

YES, AND?  GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0015762

YES, AND? (EXTENDED MIX) GRANDE, ARIANA DJDK0015763

YES, AND? (REMIX) GRANDE, ARIANA & MARIAH CAREY DJDK0015764

YES, I'M READY DESARIO, TERRI & KC & THE SUNSHINE BANDDJDK0015765

YES, I'M READY MASON, BARBARA DJDK0015766

YESTERDAY BEATLES, THE DJDK0015767

YESTERDAY ONCE MORE CARPENTERS, THE DJDK0015768

YESTERDAYS GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0015769

YO NO SE MANANA (POP VERSION) ENRIQUE, LUIS DJDK0015770

YO PERREO SOLA BAD BUNNY DJDK0015771

YO QUIERO BAILAR SONIA Y SELENA DJDK0015772

YO VIVRE CRUZ, CELIA DJDK0015773

YODA YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0015774

YOLO LONELY ISLAND, THE & ADAM LEVIINE & KENDRICK LAMARDJDK0015775

YONAGUNI BAD BUNNY DJDK0015776

YONKERS TYLER, THE CREATOR DJDK0015777

YORKTOWN (THE WORLD TURNED UPSIDE DOWN)SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0015778

YOSHIMI BATTLES THE PINK ROBOTS, PT. 1 FLAMING LIPS, THE DJDK0015779

YOU BAD RELIGION DJDK0015780

YOU DAN + SHAY DJDK0015781

YOU RAITT, BONNIE DJDK0015782

YOU REGARD & TROYE SIVAN & TATE MCRAE DJDK0015783

YOU & I RABBITT, EDDIE & CRYSTAL GAYLE DJDK0015784

YOU & ME WELLS, KITTY & RED FOLEY DJDK0015785

YOU & ME & THE BOTTLE MAKES 3 TONIGHT (BABY)BIG BAD VOODOO DADDY DJDK0015786

YOU AGAIN FORESTER SISTERS, THE DJDK0015787

YOU AIN'T GETTING' S### FOR CHRISTMAS! PETERS, RED DJDK0015788

YOU AIN'T MUCH FUN KEITH, TOBY DJDK0015789

YOU AIN'T SEEN NOTHING YET BACHMAN-TURNER OVERDRIVE DJDK0015790

YOU AIN'T WOMAN ENOUGH MCBRIDE, MARTINA DJDK0015791

YOU AIN'T WOMAN ENOUGH (TO TAKE MY MAN)LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0015792
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YOU AND I LADY GAGA DJDK0015793

YOU AND I ONE DIRECTION DJDK0015794

YOU AND ME LIFEHOUSE DJDK0015795

YOU AND ME MATTHEW, DAVE BAND DJDK0015796

YOU AND ME WATKINS, SARA DJDK0015797

YOU AND ME AGAINST THE WORLD REDDY, HELEN DJDK0015798

YOU AND TEQUILA CHESNEY, KENNY FT. GRACE POTTER DJDK0015799

YOU AND YOUR HEART JOHNSON, JACK DJDK0015800

YOU ARE RICHIE, LIONEL  DJDK0015801

YOU ARE EVERYTHNG STYLISTICS, THE DJDK0015802

YOU ARE LOVED (DON'T GIVE UP) GROBAN, JOSH DJDK0015803

YOU ARE MY HOME WILLIAMS, VANESSA & CHAYANNE DJDK0015804

YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE DEAD SOUTH, THE DJDK0015805

YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE DYLAN, BOB & JOHNNY CASH DJDK0015806

YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE AUTRY, GENE DJDK0015807

YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE CROSBY, BING DJDK0015808

YOU ARE MY TREASURE GREENE, JACK DJDK0015809

YOU ARE NOT ALONE JACKSON, MICHAEL DJDK0015810

YOU ARE SO BEAUTIFUL COCKER, JOE DJDK0015811

YOU ARE SO GOOD TO ME THIRD DAY DJDK0015812

YOU ARE THE BEST THING LaMONTANGE, RAY DJDK0015813

YOU ARE THE MUSIC IN ME DISNEY - HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL 2 DJDK0015814

YOU ARE THE SUNSHINE OF MY LIFE WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0015815

YOU BELONG TO ME SIMON, CARLY DJDK0015816

YOU BELONG TO ME SIMON, CARLY DJDK0015817

YOU BELONG WITH ME SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0015818

YOU BETTER MOVE ON ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0015819

YOU BETTER RUN BENATAR, PAT DJDK0015820

YOU BROKE ME FIRST MCRAE, TATE DJDK0015821

YOU BROKE MY HEART DRAKE DJDK0015822

YOU CAN CALL ME AL SIMON, PAUL DJDK0015823

YOU CAN DO IT (PUT YOUR @$$ INTO IT) ICE CUBE & MACK 10 & MS. TOI DJDK0015824

YOU CAN DO MAGIC AMERICA DJDK0015825

YOU CAN GET IT ALL BOW WOW FT. JOHNTA AUSTIN DJDK0015826

YOU CAN MAKE IT IF YOU TRY SLY & THE FAMILY STONE DJDK0015827

YOU CAN SLEEP WHILE I DRIVE ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0015828

YOU CAN'T ALWAYS GET WHAT YOU WANT ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0015829

YOU CAN'T BE A BEACON (IF YOUR LIGHT DON'T SHINE)FARGO, DONNA DJDK0015830

YOU CAN'T BREAK A BROKEN HEART VOEGELE, KATE DJDK0015831

YOU CAN'T BRING ME DOWN SUICIDAL TENDECIES DJDK0015832

YOU CAN'T HIDE BEAUTIFUL LINES, AARON DJDK0015833

YOU CAN'T HURRY LOVE SUPREMES, THE DJDK0015834

YOU CAN'T KILL ROCK AND ROLL OSBOURNE, OZZY DJDK0015835

YOU CAN'T STOP THE BEAT SHOWTUNES - HAIRSPRAY (2007 FILM) DJDK0015836

YOU COMPLETE ME COLE, KEYSHIA  DJDK0015837

YOU COULD BE MINE GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0015838

YOU DECORATED MY LIFE ROGERS, KENNY DJDK0015839
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YOU DESERVE BETTER ARTHUR, JAMES DJDK0015840

YOU DON'T BRING ME FLOWERS STREISAND, BARBRA & NEIL DIAMOND DJDK0015841

YOU DON'T DO IT FOR ME ANYMORE LOVATO, DEMI DJDK0015842

YOU DON'T HAVE TO GO HOME WILSON, GRETCHEN DJDK0015843

YOU DON'T HAVE TO SAY YOU LOVE ME PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0015844

YOU DON'T HAVE TO SAY YOU LOVE ME SPRINGFIELD, DUSTY DJDK0015845

YOU DON'T KNOW HOW IT FEELS PETTY, TOM DJDK0015846

YOU DON'T KNOW ME ARNOLD, EDDY DJDK0015847

YOU DON'T KNOW ME FOLDS, BEN & REGINA SPEKTOR DJDK0015848

YOU DON'T KNOW ME SHOWTUNES - VICTORIOUS DJDK0015849

YOU DON'T KNOW MY NAME KEYS, ALICIA DJDK0015850

YOU DON'T LOVE ME (NO, NO, NO) PENN, DAWN DJDK0015851

YOU DON'T LOVE ME ANYMORE YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0015852

YOU DON'T MESS AROUND WITH JIM CROCE, JIM DJDK0015853

YOU DON'T OWN ME SEWELL, GRACE FT. G-EAZY DJDK0015854

YOU DON'T OWN ME SPRINGFIELD, DUSTY DJDK0015855

YOU DON'T WANT THAT SMOKE ZIMMERMAN, BAILEY DJDK0015856

YOU DRIVE ME) CRAZY SPEARS, BRITNEY DJDK0015857

YOU FOR ME(THE WEDDING SONG) GILL, JOHNNY DJDK0015858

YOU FOUND ME FRAY, THE DJDK0015859

YOU FOUND YOURS COMBS, LUKE DJDK0015860

YOU GAVE ME A MOUNTAIN PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0015861

YOU GET WHAT YOU GIVE NEW RADICALS, THE DJDK0015862

YOU GIVE LOVE A BAD NAME BON JOVI DJDK0015863

YOU GO DOWN SMOOTH LAKE STREET DRIVE DJDK0015864

YOU GOT COLD PRINE, JOHN DJDK0015865

YOU GOT LUCKY PETTY, TOM DJDK0015866

YOU GOT ME LO CASH COWBOYS DJDK0015867

YOU GOT ME ONE BLOCK RADIUS DJDK0015868

YOU GOT ME ROCKING ROLLING STONES, THE DJDK0015869

YOU GOT THE DIRTEE LOVE (LIVE) FLORENCE & THE MACHINE & DIZZEE RASCALDJDK0015870

YOU GOT THE LOVE FLORENCE & THE MACHINE DJDK0015871

YOU GOT THE LOVE SOURCE FT. CANDI STANTON DJDK0015872

YOU GOTTA BE DES'REE DJDK0015873

YOU GOTTA FIGHT FOR YOUR RIGHT (TO PARTY)BEASTIE BOYS, THE DJDK0015874

YOU GOTTA LOVE SOMEONE JOHN, ELTON DJDK0015875

YOU HAD TO BE THERE MORONEY, MEGAN & KENNY CHESNEY DJDK0015876

YOU HAVE PLACED A CHILL IN MY HEART EURYTHMICS DJDK0015877

YOU HAVEN'T SEEN THE LAST OF ME CHER DJDK0015878

YOU KEEP ME HANGIN' ON VANILLA FUDGE DJDK0015879

YOU KEEP ME HANGIN' ON WILDE, KIM DJDK0015880

YOU KEEP ME HANGING ON SUPREMES, THE DJDK0015881

YOU KNOW I'M NO GOOD WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0015882

YOU KNOW ME BETTER THAN THAT STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0015883

YOU KNOW MY NAME CORNELL, CHRIS DJDK0015884

YOU KNOW WHAT THEY DO TO GUYS LIKE US IN PRISONMY CHEMICAL ROMANCE DJDK0015885

YOU KNOW YOU'RE RIGHT NIRVANA DJDK0015886
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YOU LEARN MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0015887

YOU LIE BAND PERRY, THE DJDK0015888

YOU LIGHT UP MY LIFE BOONE, DEBBIE DJDK0015889

YOU LOOK LIKE YOU COULD USE A F#@KIN' LAMPOBSCUREST VINYL DJDK0015890

YOU LOOK LIKE YOU LOVE ME LANGLEY, ELLA & RILEY GREEN DJDK0015891

YOU LOOK SO GOOD IN LOVE STRAIT, GEORGE DJDK0015892

YOU MADE ME LOVE YOU GARLAND, JUDY DJDK0015893

YOU MAKE IT EASY ALDEAN, JASON DJDK0015894

YOU MAKE IT FEEL LIKE CHRISTMAS STEFANI, GWEN & BLAKE SHELTON DJDK0015895

YOU MAKE LOVING FUN FLEETWOOD MAC DJDK0015896

YOU MAKE ME FEEL (MIGHTY REAL) LAMBERT, ADAM & SINGALA DJDK0015897

YOU MAKE ME FEEL BRAND NEW SIMPLY RED DJDK0015898

YOU MAKE ME FEEL LIKE DANCING SAYER, LEO DJDK0015899

YOU MAKE ME FEEL SO YOUNG SINATRA, FRANK DJDK0015900

YOU MAKE ME FELL LIKE IT'S HALLOWEEN MUSE DJDK0015901

YOU MAKE ME SICK PINK DJDK0015902

YOU MAKE ME WANT TO MAKE YOU MINE NEWTON, JUICE DJDK0015903

YOU MAKE MY DREAMS HALL & OATES DJDK0015904

YOU MAY BE RIGHT JOEL, BILLY DJDK0015905

YOU MEAN THE WORLD TO ME BRAXTON, TONI DJDK0015906

YOU MIGHT THINK CARS, THE DJDK0015907

YOU NEEDED ME MURRAY, ANNE DJDK0015908

YOU NEVER CAN TELL (C'EST LA VIE) BERRY, CHUCK DJDK0015909

YOU NEVER CAN TELL (LIVE) SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE DJDK0015910

YOU NEVER DONE IT LIKE THAT CAPTAIN & TENNILLE DJDK0015911

YOU NEVER EVEN CALLED ME BY MY NAME COE, DAVID ALLAN DJDK0015912

YOU NO SOY CELOSO BAD BUNNY DJDK0015913

YOU ONLY LIVE ONCE STROKES, THE DJDK0015914

YOU OUGHTA KNOW MORISSETTE, ALANIS DJDK0015915

YOU PAID IT ALL MORGAN, WES DJDK0015916

YOU PROMISED ME THE MOON (BUT I PREFERRED URANUSPETERS, RED DJDK0015917

YOU PROOF WALLEN, MORGAN DJDK0015918

YOU RAISE ME UP (RADIO VERSION) GROBAN, JOSH DJDK0015919

YOU REALLY GOT ME KINKS, THE DJDK0015920

YOU REALLY GOT ME VAN HALEN DJDK0015921

YOU REMIND ME BLIGE, MARY J. DJDK0015922

YOU REMIND ME OF SOMETHING KELLY, R. DJDK0015923

YOU RIGHT DOJA CAT & THE WEEKND DJDK0015924

YOU RUBBED IT IN ALL WRONG CRADDOCK, BILLY "CRASH" DJDK0015925

YOU RUN AWAY BARENAKED LADIES DJDK0015926

YOU SANG TO ME ANTHONY, MARC DJDK0015927

YOU SAVE ME CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0015928

YOU SAY DAIGLE, LAUREN DJDK0015929

YOU SEND ME COOKE, SAM DJDK0015930

YOU SEND ME FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0015931

YOU SEXY THING HOT CHOCOLATE DJDK0015932

YOU SHOOK ME LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0015933
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YOU SHOOK ME  DIXION, WILLIE DJDK0015934

YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG AC/DC DJDK0015935

YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG SCARY POCKETS & JUDITH HILL DJDK0015936

YOU SHOULD BE SAD [EXPLICIT] HALSEY DJDK0015937

YOU SHOULD PROBABLY LEAVE STAPLETON, CHRIS DJDK0015938

YOU SMILE GREGORY, CLINTON DJDK0015939

YOU SOUND GOOD TO ME HALE, LUCY DJDK0015940

YOU SPIN ME ROUND (LIKE A RECORD) DEAD OR ALIVE DJDK0015941

YOU STILL GET ME SWIMS, TEDDY DJDK0015942

YOU TAKE MY BREATH AWAY QUEEN DJDK0015943

YOU THINK I'M WORTH A DOLLAR, BUT I FEEL LIKE A MQUEENS OF THE STONE AGE DJDK0015944

YOU WANT IT DARKER COHEN, LEONARD DJDK0015945

YOU WEAR IT WELL STEWART, ROD DJDK0015946

YOU WERE GONE SHOWTUNES - DAISY JONES & THE SIX DJDK0015947

YOU WERE MEANT FOR ME JEWEL DJDK0015948

YOU WERE MINE DIXIE CHICKS DJDK0015949

YOU WERE ON MY MIND WE FIVE DJDK0015950

YOU WILL BE FOUND SHOWTUNES - DEAR EVAN HANSEN DJDK0015951

YOU WILL KNOW WONDER, STEVIE DJDK0015952

YOU WIN AGAIN LEWIS, JERRY LEE DJDK0015953

YOU WIN AGAIN WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0015954

YOU WIN MY LOVE TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0015955

YOU WORRY ME RATELIFF, NATHANIEL & THE NIGHT SWEATSDJDK0015956

YOU WOULDN'T BELIEVE 311 DJDK0015957

YOU WRECK ME PETTY, TOM DJDK0015958

YOU, ME, & WHISKEY MOORE, JUSTIN DJDK0015959

YOU'LL ACCOMP'NY ME SEGER, BOB DJDK0015960

YOU'LL ALWAYS BE MY BABY EVANS, SARA DJDK0015961

YOU'LL ALWAYS FIND YOUR WAY BACK HOME DISNEY - HANNAH MONTANA DJDK0015962

YOU'LL BE BACK SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0015963

YOU'LL BE IN MY HEART (PHIL COLLINS) DISNEY - TARZAN DJDK0015964

YOU'LL NEVER FIND ANOTHER LOVE LIKE MINE RAWLS, LOU DJDK0015965

YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0015966

YOU'LL THINK OF ME URBAN, KEITH DJDK0015967

YOUNG CHESNEY, KENNY DJDK0015968

YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL DEL RAY, LANA DJDK0015969

YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL (REMIX) DEL REY, LANA & CEDRIC GERVAIS DJDK0015970

YOUNG & DUMB LAVIGNE, AVRIL & SIMPLE PLAN DJDK0015971

YOUNG & THE HOPLESS GOOD CHARLOTTE DJDK0015972

YOUNG AMERICAN HEART BOONE, BENSON DJDK0015973

YOUNG AMERICANS BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0015974

YOUNG BLOOD COASTERS, THE DJDK0015975

YOUNG COUNTRY WILLIAMS, HANK JR. DJDK0015976

YOUNG FOLKS BJORN, PETER & JOHN DJDK0015977

YOUNG FOREVER JAY-Z FT. MR HUSDON DJDK0015978

YOUNG GIRL PUCKETT, GARY & THE UNION GAP DJDK0015979

YOUNG GIRLS MARS, BRUNO DJDK0015980
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YOUNG GROW OLD CREED DJDK0015981

YOUNG GUNS (GO FOR IT) WHAM DJDK0015982

YOUNG LOVE JAMES, SONNY DJDK0015983

YOUNG LOVE JUDDS, THE DJDK0015984

YOUNG LOVE & SATURDAY NIGHTS YOUNG, CHRIS DJDK0015985

YOUNG TURKS STEWART, ROD DJDK0015986

YOUNG VOLCANOES FALL OUT BOY DJDK0015987

YOUNG, DUMB, & BROKE KHALID DJDK0015988

YOUNG, WILD & FREE WIZ KHALIFA & SNOOP DOGG DJDK0015989

YOUNGER THAN THE SPRINGTIME SHOWTUNES - SOUTH PACIFIC - MUSICALSDJDK0015990

YOUR BELONG WITH ME (TAYLOR'S VERSION) SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0015991

YOUR BEST DAYS YET MORTON, BISHOP PAUL S. DJDK0015992

YOUR BETRAYAL BULLET FOR MY VALENTINE DJDK0015993

YOUR CHEATIN' HEART WILLIAMS, HANK SR. DJDK0015994

YOUR DECISION ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0015995

YOUR DECISION ALICE IN CHAINS DJDK0015996

YOUR EVERYTHING URBAN, KEITH DJDK0015997

YOUR EYES SHOWTUNES - RENT DJDK0015998

YOUR FACE GROBAN, JOSH DJDK0015999

YOUR FLAG DECAL WON'T GET YOU INTO HEAVEN ANYMOPRINE, JOHN DJDK0016000

YOUR GOOD GIRL'S GONNA GO BAD WYNETTE, TAMMY DJDK0016001

YOUR HEART OR MINE PARDI, JON DJDK0016002

YOUR HOROSCOPE FOR TODAY YANKOVIC, WEIRD AL DJDK0016003

YOUR IDOL KPOP DEMON HUNTERS DJDK0016004

YOUR KIND OF CRAZY TEDDY SWIMS  DJDK0016005

YOUR LITTLE SECRET ETHERIDGE, MELISSA DJDK0016006

YOUR LOVE OUTFIELD, THE DJDK0016007

YOUR LOVE AMAZES ME BERRY, JOHN DJDK0016008

YOUR LOVE HAS LIFTED ME) HIGHER AND HIGHERCOOLIDGE, RITA DJDK0016009

YOUR LOVE IS A LIE SIMPLE PLAN DJDK0016010

YOUR LOVE IS A MIRACLE CHESNUTT, MARK DJDK0016011

YOUR LOVE IS KING SADE DJDK0016012

YOUR LOVE IS MY DRUG KESHA DJDK0016013

YOUR LOVE KEEPS LIFTING ME HIGHER AND HIGHERWILSON, JACKIE DJDK0016014

YOUR MAMA DON'T DANCE LOGGINS & MESSINA DJDK0016015

YOUR MAN TURNER, JOSH DJDK0016016

YOUR OBEDIENT SERVANT SHOWTUNES - HAMILTON DJDK0016017

YOUR PLAN LYNCH, DUSTIN DJDK0016018

YOUR POWER EILISH, BILLIE DJDK0016019

YOUR SMILING FACE TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0016020

YOUR SONG JOHN, ELTON DJDK0016021

YOUR SONG SHOWTUNES - MOULIN ROUGE! (2001 FILM)DJDK0016022

YOUR TIME IS GONNA COME LED ZEPPELIN DJDK0016023

YOU'RE A GRAND OLD FLAG TRADITIONAL DJDK0016024

YOU'RE ALL I NEED TO GET BY FRANKLIN, ARETHA DJDK0016025

YOU'RE ALL I NEED TO GET BY GAYE, MARVIN & TAMMI TERRELL DJDK0016026

YOU'RE BEAUTIFUL BLUNT, JAMES DJDK0016027
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YOU'RE BREAKING MY HEART (MATTINATA) MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0016028

YOU'RE CRAZY GUNS N' ROSES DJDK0016029

YOU'RE DRUNK, GO HOME BALLERINI, KELSEA & KELLY CLARKSON & CARLY PEARCEDJDK0016030

YOU'RE EASY ON THE EYES CLARK, TERRI DJDK0016031

YOU'RE GONNA GO FAR KAHAN, NOAH DJDK0016032

YOU'RE GONNA LOVE ME YOUNG, CHRIS DJDK0016033

YOU'RE GONNA MISS ME WHEN I'M GONE BROOKS & DUNN DJDK0016034

YOU'RE GONNA MISS THIS ADKINS, TRACE DJDK0016035

YOU'RE HAVING MY BABY ANKA, PAUL DJDK0016036

YOU'RE IN MY HEAD MCCOMAS, BRIAN DJDK0016037

YOU'RE IN MY HEART STEWART, ROD DJDK0016038

YOU'RE LIKE COMING HOME LONESTAR DJDK0016039

YOU'RE LOOKIN' AT COUNTRY LYNN, LORETTA DJDK0016040

YOU'RE LOSING ME SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0016041

YOU'RE MAKIN' ME HIGH BRAXTON, TONI DJDK0016042

YOU'RE MINE (ETERNAL) CAREY, MARIAH DJDK0016043

YOU'RE MORE THAN A NUMBER IN MY LITTLE RED BOOKSHOWTUNES - DRIFTERS GIRL, THE DJDK0016044

YOU'RE MY BEST FRIEND QUEEN DJDK0016045

YOU'RE MY BETTER HALF URBAN, KEITH DJDK0016046

YOU'RE MY EVERYTHING TEMPTATIONS, THE DJDK0016047

YOU'RE MY FAVORITE SONG (JONAS BROTHERS &DISNEY - CAMP ROCK DJDK0016048

YOU'RE MY GOD VELASQUEZ, JACI DJDK0016049

YOU'RE MY MUSIC CULBERTSON, BRIAN FT. NOEL GOURDIN DJDK0016050

YOU'RE MY) SOUL AND INSPRIATION RIGHTEOUS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0016051

YOU'RE NEVER FULLY DRESSED WITHOUT A SMILESHOWTUNES - ANNIE DJDK0016052

YOU'RE NO GOOD RONSTADT, LINDA DJDK0016053

YOU'RE NOBODY TILL SOMEBODY LOVES YOU BUBLE, MICHAEL DJDK0016054

YOU'RE NOBODY TILL SOMEBODY LOVES YOU COOKE, SAM DJDK0016055

YOU'RE NOBODY TILL SOMEBODY LOVES YOU MARTIN, DEAN DJDK0016056

YOU'RE NOT ALONE MILLER, MARIE DJDK0016057

YOU'RE NOT SORRY SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0016058

YOU'RE ON YOUR OWN, KID SWIFT, TAYLOR DJDK0016059

YOU'RE ONLY LONELY SOUTHER, J.D. DJDK0016060

YOU'RE SIXTEEN STARR, RINGO DJDK0016061

YOU'RE SO GOOD WHEN YOU'RE BAD PRIDE, CHARLIE DJDK0016062

YOU'RE SO LAST SUMMER TAKING BACK SUNDAY DJDK0016063

YOU'RE SO SQUARE BABY I DON'T CARE PRESLEY, ELVIS DJDK0016064

YOU'RE SO VAIN SIMON, CARLY DJDK0016065

YOU'RE STILL HERE HILL, FAITH DJDK0016066

YOU'RE STILL MINE YUNG BLEU & DRAKE DJDK0016067

YOU'RE STILL THE ONE TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0016068

YOU'RE THE BEST THING THAT EVER HAPPENED TO MEPRICE, RAY DJDK0016069

YOU'RE THE FIRST TIME I THOUGHT ABOUT LEAVINGMCENTIRE, REBA DJDK0016070

YOU'RE THE FIRST, MY LAST, MY EVERYTHING WHITE, BARRY DJDK0016071

YOU'RE THE INSPRIATION CHICAGO DJDK0016072

YOU'RE THE ONE CHAPMAN, TRACY DJDK0016073

YOU'RE THE ONE GRETA VAN FLEET DJDK0016074
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YOU'RE THE ONE FOR ME D TRAIN DJDK0016075

YOU'RE THE ONE THAT I WANT SHOWTUNES - GREASE DJDK0016076

YOU'RE THE ONE THAT I WANT TRAVOLTA, JOHN & OLIVIA NEWTON-JOHN DJDK0016077

YOU'RE THE REASON GOD MADE OKLAHOMA WEST, SHELLY & DAVID FRIZZELL DJDK0016078

YOU'RE THE REASON I'M LIVING DARIN, BOBBY DJDK0016079

YOU'RE THE REASON OUR KIDS ARE UGLY LYNN, LORETTA & CONWAY TWITTY DJDK0016080

YOU'RE THE TOP SHOWTUNES - ANYTHING GOES (MUSICAL)DJDK0016081

YOU'RE WELCOME DISNEY - MOANA DJDK0016082

YOU'RE WONDERING NOW WINEHOUSE, AMY DJDK0016083

YOURS POST MALONE DJDK0016084

YOUTH SIVAN, TROYE DJDK0016085

YOUTH OF A NATION P.O.D. DJDK0016086

YOUTH OF THE NATION P. O. D. DJDK0016087

YOUTH WITHOUT YOUTH METRIC DJDK0016088

YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND KING, CAROLE DJDK0016089

YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND TAYLOR, JAMES DJDK0016090

YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME DISNEY - TOY STORY DJDK0016091

YOU'VE GOT A WAY TWAIN, SHANIA DJDK0016092

YOU'VE GOT ANOTHER THING COMING JUDAS PRIEST DJDK0016093

YOU'VE GOT THE MAGIC TOUCH PLATTERS, THE DJDK0016094

YOU'VE GOT TIME (ORAGNCE IS THE NEW BLACK)SPEKTOR, REGINA DJDK0016095

YOU'VE GOT TO STAND FOR SOMETHING TIPPIN, AARON DJDK0016096

YOU'VE LOST THAT LOVING FEELING RIGHTEOUS BROTHERS, THE DJDK0016097

YOU'VE MADE ME SO VERY HAPPY BLOOD, SWEAT & TEARS DJDK0016098

YOU'VE REALLY GOT A HOLD ON ME ROBINSON, SMOKEY & THE MIRACLES DJDK0016099

YUCK CHARLI XCX DJDK0016100

YUCKY BLUCKY FRUITCAKE DOECHII DJDK0016101

ZANZIBAR JOEL, BILLY DJDK0016102

ZEIT RAMMSTEIN DJDK0016103

ZEPHYR SONG, THE RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DJDK0016104

ZERO SMASHING PUMPKING, THE DJDK0016105

ZERO TO HERO (BENEE) SHOWTUNES - A MINECRAFT MOVIE DJDK0016106

ZIGGY STARDUST BOWIE, DAVID DJDK0016107

ZIP-A-DEE-DODAH CHILDREN'S FAVORITE DJDK0016108

ZOMBIE BAD WOLVES DJDK0016109

ZOMBIE CRANBERRIES, THE DJDK0016110

ZOMBIE YUNGBLUD DJDK0016111

ZOMBIE LADY DAVID, DAMIANO & DOVE CAMERON DJDK0016112

ZOMBIE ZOO PETTY, TOM DJDK0016113

ZOMBIEBOY LADY GAGA DJDK0016114

ZOMBIFIED FALLING IN REVERSE DJDK0016115

ZOO, THE SCORPIONS, THE DJDK0016116

ZOOT SUIT RIOT CHERRY POPPIN' DADDIES DJDK0016117

TRUE SPANDAU BALLET DJDK0016118


